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QUICK DELIVERY PROGRAM
Our most popular series and options are available to deliver
to you in 10 days or less through our Quick Delivery
program. We offer a wide variety of product solutions to
outfit any space and coordinate with any style, for no
upcharge. From private office and open plan areas to
reception and collaborative spaces, our complete portfolio
of Quick Delivery solutions offers endless possibilities, all
delivered within 10 days or less.

Specific models from the following series are available on Quick Delivery:

Universal Conference Table Tops
Conference Table Bases
Strassa
WaveWorks Training Tables
Roosevelt Storage & Accessories
Arrowood Occasional Tables

Barrington Occasional Tables
Escalade Occasional Tables
Roosevelt Occasional Tables
Universal Occasional Tables
Accessories

QUICK DELIVERY MODEL NUMBERS
Quick Delivery model numbers are tagged with a “Q” and/or shaded in grey
throughout the price list.

QUICK DELIVERY ORDERING
We will not accept changes or cancellations for Quick Delivery orders. The Quick
Delivery orders must contain only Quick Delivery models - submit a separate
order for any products that are not included in the program. Remember that the
time to complete the order is based on business days and does not include
weekends or holidays. The day your order is placed with National counts as
day zero.

QUICK DELIVERY QUANTITIES
Need 20 guest chairs in 10 business days or less? No problem, with our Quick
Delivery program, we’ve got you covered. Need more than 20? Just give us a call,
and we’ll work with you to get what you need, when you need it. Once in a while,
demand exceeds capacity. Then, orders are subject to availability.

GENERAL INFORMATION

4 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 02.19.24



SHAPES

SERIES ROUND SQUARE RECTANGLE BOAT RACETRACK

ARROWOOD

MODIFIED SIZING
AVAILABLE ON
RECTANGLE

SEE PAGE 9

30" X 30"
36" X 36"
42" X 42"
48" X 48"
54" X 54"
60" X 60"

36" X 72"
42" X 84"
48" X 96"
48" X 120"
48" X 144"
48" X 168"
48" X 192"
48" X 216"
48" X 240"
60" X 144"
60" X 168"
60" X 192"
60" X 216"
60" X 240"

BARRINGTON

MODIFIED SIZING
AVAILABLE ON
RECTANGLE AND
BOAT

SEE PAGE 9

30"
36"
42"
48"
54"
60"

30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

36" x 72"
42" x 84"
48" x 96"
48" x 120"
48" x 144"
48" x 168"
48" x 192"
48" x 216"
48" x 240"
60" x 144"
60" x 168"
60" x 192"
60" x 216"
60" x 240"

36" x 72"
42" x 84"
48" x 96"
48" x 120"
48" x 144"
48" x 168"
48" x 192"
48" x 216"
48" x 240"
60" x 144"
60" x 168"
60" x 192"
60" x 216"
60" x 240"

EPIC

MODIFIED SIZING
AVAILABLE ON
RECTANGLE, BOAT,
AND RACETRACK

SEE PAGE 9

30"
36"
42"
48"
54"
60"

30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

36" x 72"
42" x 84"
48" x 96"
48" x 120"
48" x 144"
48" x 168"
48" x 192"
48" x 216"
48" x 240"
60" x 144"
60" x 168"
60" x 192"
60" x 216"
60" x 240"

36" x 72"
42" x 84"
48" x 96"
48" x 120"
48" x 144"
48" x 168"
48" x 192"
48" x 216"
48" x 240"
60" x 144"
60" x 168"
60" x 192"
60" x 216"
60" x 240"

36" x 72"
42" x 84"
48" x 96"
48" x 120"
48" x 144"
48" x 168"
48" x 192"
48" x 216"
48" x 240"
60" x 144"
60" x 168"
60" x 192"
60" x 216"
60" x 240"

ESCALADE

MODIFIED SIZING
AVAILABLE ON
RECTANGLE AND
BOAT

SEE PAGE 9

30"
36"
42"
48"

30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

36" x 72"
42" x 84"
48" x 96"
48" x 120"
48" x 144"
48" x 168"
48" x 192"
48" x 216"
48" x 240"
60" x 144"
60" x 168"
60" x 192"
60" x 216"
60" x 240"

36" x 72"
42" x 84"
48" x 96"
48" x 120"
48" x 144"
48" x 168"
48" x 192"
48" x 216"
48" x 240"
60" x 144"
60" x 168"
60" x 192"
60" x 216"
60" x 240"

UNIVERSAL 24"
30"
36"
42"
48"
54"
60"

24" x 24"
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

36" x 72"
42" x 84"
48" x 96"
48" x 120"
48" x 144"
48" x 168"
48" x 192"
48" x 216"
48" x 240"
60" x 144"
60" x 168"
60" x 192"
60" x 216"
60" x 240"

36" x 72"
42" x 84"
48" x 96"
48" x 120"
48" x 144"
48" x 168"
48" x 192"
48" x 216"
48" x 240"
60" x 144"
60" x 168"
60" x 192"
60" x 216"
60" x 240"

36" x 72"
42" x 84"
48" x 96"
48" x 120"
48" x 144"
48" x 168"
48" x 192"
48" x 216"
48" x 240"
60" x 144"
60" x 168"
60" x 192"
60" x 216"
60" x 240"

TABLES
SPECIFICATION

GUIDE
TABLE

TOP
SHAPES

AND
SIZES

CONFERENCE TABLE TOP SHAPES AND SIZES
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SHAPES

SERIES ROUND SQUARE RECTANGLE BOAT RACETRACK

WAVEWORKS

MODIFIED SIZING
AVAILABLE ON
RECTANGLE, BOAT,
AND RACETRACK

SEE PAGE 9

30"
36"
42"
48"
54"
60"
72"
96"

30" X 30"
36" X 36"
42" X 42"
48" X 48"
54" X 54"
60" X 60"

36" X 72"
42" X 84"
48" X 96"
48" X 120"
48" X 144"
48" X 168"
48" X 192"
48" X 216"
48" X 240"
60" X 144"
60" X 168"
60" X 192"
60" X 216"
60" X 240"

36" X 72"
42" X 84"
48" X 96"
48" X 120"
48" X 144"
48" X 168"
48" X 192"
48" X 216"
48" X 240"
60" X 144"
60" X 168"
60" X 192"
60" X 216"
60" X 240"

36" X 72"
42" X 84"
48" X 96"
48" X 120"
48" X 144"
48" X 168"
48" X 192"
48" X 216"
48" X 240"
60" X 144"
60" X 168"
60" X 192"
60" X 216"
60" X 240"
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Reference the chart for the number of seats which can be used with each top size. Value ranges between how many can comfortably sit around the table and how
many can tightly fit.
N/A denotes the shape is not applicable to a specific top size.

TOP SHAPES

TOP SIZES ROUND SQUARE RECTANGLE BOAT RACETRACK

24" X 24" 4 4 N/A N/A N/A

30" x 30" 4 4 N/A N/A N/A

36" x 36" 4 4 N/A N/A N/A

42" x 42" 4 4 N/A N/A N/A

48" x 48" 4 4 N/A N/A N/A

54" x 54" 5 4 N/A N/A N/A

60" x 60" 6 4–6 N/A N/A N/A

72" x 72" 7 N/A N/A N/A N/A

96" x 96" 9-10 N/A N/A N/A N/A

36" x 72" N/A N/A 6 6 6

42" x 84" N/A N/A 6 6 6

48" x 96" N/A N/A 6–8 6–8 6–8

48" x 120" N/A N/A 8–10 8–10 8–10

48" x 144" N/A N/A 10–12 10–12 10–12

48" x 168" N/A N/A 12–14 12–14 12–14

48" x 192" N/A N/A 14–16 14–16 14–16

48" x 216" N/A N/A 16–18 16–18 16–18

48" x 240" N/A N/A 18–20 18–20 18–20

60" x 144" N/A N/A 10–12 10–12 10–12

60" x 168" N/A N/A 12–14 12–14 12–14

60" x 192" N/A N/A 14–16 14–16 14–16

60" x 216" N/A N/A 16–18 16–18 16–18

60" x 240" N/A N/A 18–20 18–20 18–20

TABLES
SPECIFICATION

GUIDE
FUNCTIONAL

SEATING
CAPACITY

FUNCTIONAL SEATING CAPACITY
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Larger top sizes are composed of multiple pieces. Reference the chart for the number of pieces for each top size.
N/A denotes the shape is not applicable to a specific top size.
• 120" wide tops for the following will be in 1 piece: Tessera, Footings, and Strassa

TOP SHAPES

TOP SIZES ROUND SQUARE RECTANGLE BOAT RACETRACK

24" X 24" 1 1 N/A N/A N/A

30" x 30" 1 1 N/A N/A N/A

36" x 36" 1 1 N/A N/A N/A

42" x 42" 1 1 N/A N/A N/A

48" x 48" 1 1 N/A N/A N/A

54" x 54" 1 1 N/A N/A N/A

60" x 60" 1 1 N/A N/A N/A

72" x 72" 2 N/A N/A N/A N/A

96" x 96" 2 N/A N/A N/A N/A

36" x 72" N/A N/A 1 1 1

42" x 84" N/A N/A 1 1 1

48" x 96" N/A N/A 1 1 1

48" x 120" N/A N/A 2 2 2

48" x 144" N/A N/A 2 2 2

48" x 168" N/A N/A 2 2 2

48" x 192" N/A N/A 2 2 2

48" x 216" N/A N/A 3 3 3

48" x 240" N/A N/A 3 3 3

60" x 144" N/A N/A 2 2 2

60" x 168" N/A N/A 2 2 2

60" x 192" N/A N/A 2 2 2

60" x 216" N/A N/A 3 3 3

60" x 240" N/A N/A 3 3 3
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NUMBER OF PIECES PER TABLE TOP
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• Available on all series except Universal
STANDARD SIZE
MODIFIED SIZE

• Modified sizing not available on round/square tables in any series
• Size modifications (cut downs) are available at no upcharge on rectangular, boat, and racetrack conference table tops
• The tops can be cut down in 6" increments on the depth, width, or both
• Available cut down sizes are noted in the chart below
• For specific conference top models that allow modified sizing, see notes under the individual models within the price list

DEPTH

WIDTH 36" 42" 48" 54" 60" NUMBER OF PIECES

240" — • — • 3

234" — — — — 3

228" — — — — 3

222" — — — — 3

216" — • — • 3

210" — — — — 3

204" — — — — 3

198" — — — — 3

192" — • — • 2

186" — — — — 2

180" — — — — 2

174" — — — — 2

168" — • — • 2

162" — — — — 2

156" — — — — 2

150" — — — — 2

144" — • — • 2

138" — — — — 2

132" — — — — 2

126" — — — — 2

120" — — • 2

114" — — — 2

108" — — — 2

102" — — — 2

96" — — • 1

90" — — — 1

84" — • 1

78" — — 1

72" • 1

66" — 1

36" 42" 48" 54" 60" NUMBER OF PIECES

DEPTH

TABLES
SPECIFICATION

GUIDE
CONFERENCE

TOP
SIZE

M
ODIFICATIONS

CONFERENCE TOP SIZE MODIFICATIONS
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• Grommet also offered as field installable
solution – reference page 556

• For 168", 192", 216", and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets
(upcharge will reflect 2 grommets)

• Center grommets in 120" and 144" tops will be
located on a seam

• Center grommets in 168" and 192" 2 piece tops
will be installed on each side of seam at
designated locations shown below

• G10 grommets are shipped installed except for
the center option on 120" and 144" tops

• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the
side dimension

A
B

C
D

A B C D

• NACG10EL Round Electrical Grommet

• Must be ordered separately

• G10 Round Grommet

|– 41⁄4" –|

TABLE LENGTHS (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

36"-60" 72" 84" 96" 120"
2 PIECE TOP

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

36" 18" — — — 72" — 36" — — 84" — 42" — — 96" — 48" — — 120" — 60" — —

42" 21" — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

48" 24" — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

54" 27" — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

60" 30" — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

G10E
END N/A

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" 16" — — — 84" 19" — — — 96" 22" — — — 120" 18" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT N/A

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" 16" — — 56" 84" 19" — — 65" 96" 22" — — 74" 120" 18" — — 102"

G10A
ALL N/A

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" 16" 36" — 56" 84" 19" 42" — 65" 96" 22" 48" — 74" 120" 18" 60" — 102"

G10CE
CENTER, END N/A

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" 16" 36" — — 84" 19" 42" — — 96" 22" 48" — — 120" 18" 60" — —

TA
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ROUND GROMMET LOCATIONS
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• Grommet also offered as field installable
solution – reference page 556

• For 168", 192", 216", and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets
(upcharge will reflect 2 grommets)

• Center grommets in 120" and 144" tops will be
located on a seam

• Center grommets in 168" and 192" 2 piece tops
will be installed on each side of seam at
designated locations shown below

• G10 grommets are shipped installed except for
the center option on 120" and 144" tops

• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the
side dimension

A
B

C
D

A B C D

• NACG10EL Round Electrical Grommet

• Must be ordered separately

• G10 Round Grommet

|– 41⁄4" –|

TABLE LENGTHS (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

144"
2 PIECE TOP

168"
2 PIECE TOP

192"
2 PIECE TOP

216"
3 PIECE TOP

240"
3 PIECE TOP

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

144" — 72" — — 168" — 61" 107" — 192" — 70" 122" — 216" — 79" 137" — 240" — 88" 152" —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

144" 22" — — — 168" 19" — — — 192" 221⁄4" — 122" — 216" 251⁄4" — — — 240" 281⁄4" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

144" 22" — — 122" 168" 19" — — 149" 192" 221⁄4" — — 1693⁄4" 216" 251⁄4" — — 1903⁄4" 240" 281⁄4" — — 2113⁄4"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

144" 22" 72" — 122" 168" 19" 61" 107" 149" 192" 221⁄4" 70" 122" 1693⁄4" 216" 251⁄4" 79" 137" 1903⁄4" 240" 281⁄4" 88" 152" 2113⁄4"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

144" 22" 72" — — 168" 19" 61" 107" — 192" 221⁄4" 70" 122" — 216" 251⁄4" 79" 137" — 240" 281⁄4" 88" 152" —

TABLES
SPECIFICATION

GUIDE
ROUND

GROM
M
ET

LOCATIONS

ROUND GROMMET LOCATIONS
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• Grommet also available as field installable
solution, reference pages 559-560

• For 168", 192", 216", and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets
(upcharge will reflect 2 grommets)

• Center grommets in 120" and 144" tops will be
located on a seam

• Center grommets in 168" and 192" 2 piece tops
will be installed on each side of seam at
designated locations shown below

• Undersurface cable managers are included with
conference top when CUT-G15 option is
selected: 72", 84", and 96" tops will receive 1,
120" and 144" tops will receive 2, and 168", 192",
216", and 240" tops will receive 3

• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the
side dimension

A
B

C
D

A B C D

• CUT-G15 option

9½"

75⁄8"

TABLE LENGTHS (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

36"-60" 72" 84" 96" 120"
2 PIECE TOP

CUT-G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

36" 18" — — — 72" — 36" — — 84" — 42" — — 96" — 48" — — 120" — 60" — —

42" 21" — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

48" 24" — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

54" 27" — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

60" 30" — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

CUT-G15E
END N/A

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" 18" — — — 84" 21" — — — 96" 24" — — — 120" 20" — — —

CUT-G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT N/A

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" 18" — — 54" 84" 21" — — 63" 96" 24" — — 72" 120" 20" — — 100"

CUT-G15A
ALL N/A

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" — — — — 84" — — — — 96" 24" 48" — — 120" 20" 60" — 100"

CUT-G15CE
CENTER, END N/A

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" — — — — 84" — — — — 96" 24" 48" — — 120" 20" 60" — —

TA
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1 TOUCH DOUBLE PIVOTING POWER GROMMET CUTOUT LOCATIONS
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• Grommet also available as field installable
solution, reference pages 559-560

• For 168", 192", 216", and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets
(upcharge will reflect 2 grommets)

• Center grommets in 120" and 144" tops will be
located on a seam

• Center grommets in 168" and 192" 2 piece tops
will be installed on each side of seam at
designated locations shown below

• Undersurface cable managers are included with
conference top when CUT-G15 option is
selected: 72", 84", and 96" tops will receive 1,
120" and 144" tops will receive 2, and 168", 192",
216", and 240" tops will receive 3

• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the
side dimension

A
B

C
D

A B C D

• CUT-G15 option

9½"

75⁄8"

TABLE LENGTHS (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

144"
2 PIECE TOP

168"
2 PIECE TOP

192"
2 PIECE TOP

216"
3 PIECE TOP

240"
3 PIECE TOP

CUT-G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

144" — 72" — — 168" — 63" 105" — 192" — 72" 120" — 216" — 81" 135" — 240" — 90" 150" —

CUT-G15E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

144" 241⁄4" — — — 168" 211⁄4" — — — 192" 241⁄4" — — — 216" 271⁄4" — — — 240" 301⁄4" — — —

CUT-G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

144" 241⁄4" — — 1193⁄4" 168" 211⁄4" — — 1463⁄4" 192" 241⁄4" — — 1673⁄4" 216" 271⁄4" — — 1883⁄4" 240" 301⁄4" — — 2093⁄4"

CUT-G15A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

144" 241⁄4" 72" — 1193⁄4" 168" 211⁄4" 63" 105" 1463⁄4" 192" 241⁄4" 72" 120" 1673⁄4" 216" 271⁄4" 81" 135" 1883⁄4" 240" 301⁄4" 90" 150" 2093⁄4"

CUT-G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

144" 241⁄4" 72" — — 168" 211⁄4" 63" 105" — 192" 241⁄4" 72" 120" — 216" 271⁄4" 81" 135" — 240" 301⁄4" 90" 150" —

TABLES
SPECIFICATION

GUIDE
CUTOUT

LOCATIONS

1 TOUCH DOUBLE PIVOTING POWER GROMMET CUTOUT LOCATIONS

13NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



• Grommet is not field installable
• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base with the exception of 120" and
144" wide tops with the G16 grommet options
will not allow for square or cylinder bases to be
utilized with a G16 grommet cutout installed on
the ends of the unit. However, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

• Center grommet on 168" and 192" tops will be
located on a seam

• Undersurface cable managers are included with
conference top when CUT-G16 option is
selected: 72", 84", and 96" tops will receive 1,
120" and 144" tops will receive 2, and 168", 192",
216", and 240" tops will receive 3

• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the
side dimension

A
B

C

A B C

• NACG162EL Data/Power Oasis

• Must be ordered separately

• CUT-G16 option

141⁄8"

8¼"

TABLE LENGTHS (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

72" 84" 96" 120"
2 PIECE TOP

144"
2 PIECE TOP

CUT-G16C
CENTER

A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C

72" — 36" — 84" — 42" — 96" — 48" — 120" — — — 144" — — —

CUT-G16E
END

A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C

72" — — — 84" — — — 96" — — — 120" 40" — — 144" 48" — —

CUT-G16LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C

72" — — — 84" — — — 96" — — — 120" 40" — 80" 144" 48" — 96"

CUT-G16A
ALL

A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C

72" — — — 84" — — — 96" — — — 120" — — — 144" — — —

CUT-G16CE
CENTER, END

A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C

72" — — — 84" — — — 96" — — — 120" — — — 144" — — —

TA
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POWER/DATA OASIS CUTOUT LOCATIONS
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• Grommet is not field installable
• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base with the exception of 120" and
144" wide tops with the G16 grommet options
will not allow for square or cylinder bases to be
utilized with a G16 grommet cutout installed on
the ends of the unit. However, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

• Center grommet on 168" and 192" tops will be
located on a seam

• Undersurface cable managers are included with
conference top when CUT-G16 option is
selected: 72", 84", and 96" tops will receive 1,
120" and 144" tops will receive 2, and 168", 192",
216", and 240" tops will receive 3

• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the
side dimension

A
B

C

A B C

• NACG162EL Data/Power Oasis

• Must be ordered separately

• CUT-G16 option

141⁄8"

8¼"

TABLE LENGTHS (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

168"
2 PIECE TOP

192"
2 PIECE TOP

216"
3 PIECE TOP

240"
3 PIECE TOP

CUT-G16C
CENTER

A B C A B C A B C A B C

168" — 84" — 192" — 96" — 216" — 108" — 240" — 120" —

CUT-G16E
END

A B C A B C A B C A B C

168" 42" — — 192" 481⁄4" — — 216" 541⁄4" — — 240" 601⁄4" — —

CUT-G16LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C A B C A B C A B C

168" 42" — 126" 192" 481⁄4" — 1433⁄4" 216" 541⁄4" — 1613⁄4" 240" 601⁄4" — 1793⁄4"

CUT-G16A
ALL

A B C A B C A B C A B C

168" 42" 84" 126" 192" 481⁄4" 96" 1433⁄4" 216" 541⁄4" 108" 1613⁄4" 240" 601⁄4" 120" 1793⁄4"

CUT-G16CE
CENTER, END

A B C A B C A B C A B C

168" 42" 84" — 192" 481⁄4" 96" — 216" 541⁄4" 108" — 240" 601⁄4" 120" —

TABLES
SPECIFICATION

GUIDE
CUTOUT

LOCATIONS

POWER/DATA OASIS CUTOUT LOCATIONS
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• G10 grommet is centered on the table top depth
• Grommet also offered as field installable
solution – reference page 556

• For 168", 192", 216", and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets
(upcharge will reflect 2 grommets)

• Center grommets in 120" and 144" tops will be
located on a seam

• Center grommets in 168" and 192" 2 piece tops
will be installed on each side of seam at
designated locations shown below

• G10 grommets are shipped installed except for
the center option on 120" and 144" tops

• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the
side dimension

A
B

C
D

A B C D

• G10 Round Grommet

|– 41⁄4" –|
• Cutout dimension is 89mm

• NACG10EL Round Electrical Grommet

• Must be ordered separately

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

72" 84" 96"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" — 36" — — 84" — 42" — — 96" — 48" — —

66" — 33" — — 78" — 39" — — 90" — 45" — —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" 16" — — — 84" 19" — — — 96" 22" — — —

66" 141⁄2" — — — 78" 171⁄2" — — — 90" 201⁄2" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" 16" — — 56" 84" 19" — — 65" 96" 22" — — 74"

66" 141⁄2" — — 511⁄2" 78" 171⁄2" — — 601⁄2" 90" 201⁄2" — — 691⁄2"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" 16" 36" — 56" 84" 19" 42" — 65" 96" 22" 48" — 74"

66" 141⁄2" 33" — 511⁄2" 78" 171⁄2" 39" — 601⁄2" 90" 201⁄2" 45" — 691⁄2"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" 16" 36" — — 84" 19" 42" — — 96" 22" 48" — —

66" 141⁄2" 33" — — 78" 171⁄2" 39" — — 90" 201⁄2" 45" — —

TA
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GROMMET LOCATIONS ON TOPS INCLUDING MODIFIED SIZING
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• G10 grommet is centered on the table top depth
• Grommet also offered as field installable
solution – reference page 556

• For 168", 192", 216", and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets
(upcharge will reflect 2 grommets)

• Center grommets in 120" and 144" tops will be
located on a seam

• Center grommets in 168" and 192" 2 piece tops
will be installed on each side of seam at
designated locations shown below

• G10 grommets are shipped installed except for
the center option on 120" and 144" tops

• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the
side dimension

A
B

C
D

A B C D

• G10 Round Grommet

|– 41⁄4" –|
• Cutout dimension is 89mm

• NACG10EL Round Electrical Grommet

• Must be ordered separately

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

120" 144" 168"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" — 60" — — 144" — 72" — — 168" — 61" 107" —

114" — 57" — — 138" — 69" — — 162" — 583⁄4" 1031⁄4" —

108" — 54" — — 132" — 66" — — 156" — 561⁄2" 991⁄2" —

102" — 51" — — 126" — 63" — — 150" — 541⁄4" 953⁄4" —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 18" — — — 144" 22" — — — 168" 19" — — —

114" 17" — — — 138" 21" — — — 162" 181⁄4" — — —

108" 16" — — — 132" 20" — — — 156" 171⁄2" — — —

102" 15" — — — 126" 19" — — — 150" 163⁄4" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 18" — — 102" 144" 22" — — 122" 168" 19" — — 149"

114" 17" — — 97" 138" 21" — — 117" 162" 181⁄4" — — 1433⁄4"

108" 16" — — 92" 132" 20" — — 112" 156" 171⁄2" — — 1381⁄2"

102" 15" — — 87" 126" 19" — — 107" 150" 163⁄4" — — 1331⁄4"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 18" 60" — 102" 144" 22" 72" — 122" 168" 19" 61" 107" 149"

114" 17" 57" — 97" 138" 21" 69" — 117" 162" 181⁄4" 583⁄4" 1031⁄4" 1433⁄4"

108" 16" 54" — 92" 132" 20" 66" — 112" 156" 171⁄2" 561⁄2" 991⁄2" 1381⁄2"

102" 15" 51" — 87" 126" 19" 63" — 107" 150" 163⁄4" 541⁄4" 953⁄4" 1331⁄4"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 18" 60" — — 144" 22" 72" — — 168" 19" 61" 107" —

114" 17" 57" — — 138" 21" 69" — — 162" 181⁄4" 583⁄4" 1031⁄4" —

108" 16" 54" — — 132" 20" 66" — — 156" 171⁄2" 561⁄2" 991⁄2" —

102" 15" 51" — — 126" 19" 63" — — 150" 163⁄4" 541⁄4" 953⁄4" —

TABLES
SPECIFICATION

GUIDE
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GROMMET LOCATIONS ON TOPS INCLUDING MODIFIED SIZING
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• G10 grommet is centered on the table top depth
• Grommet also offered as field installable
solution – reference page 556

• For 168", 192", 216", and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets
(upcharge will reflect 2 grommets)

• Center grommets in 120" and 144" tops will be
located on a seam

• Center grommets in 168" and 192" 2 piece tops
will be installed on each side of seam at
designated locations shown below

• G10 grommets are shipped installed except for
the center option on 120" and 144" tops

• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the
side dimension

A
B

C
D

A B C D

• G10 Round Grommet

|– 41⁄4" –|
• Cutout dimension is 89mm

• NACG10EL Round Electrical Grommet

• Must be ordered separately

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

192" 216" 240"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" — 70" 122" — 216" — 79" 137" — 240" — 88" 152" —

186" — 673⁄4" 1181⁄4" — 210" — 763⁄4" 1331⁄4 — 234" — 853⁄4" 1481⁄4" —

180" — 651⁄2" 1141⁄2" — 204" — 741⁄2" 1291⁄2" — 228" — 831⁄2" 1441⁄2" —

174" — 631⁄4" 1103⁄4" — 198" — 721⁄4" 1253⁄4" — 222" — 811⁄4" 1403⁄4" —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 221⁄4" — 122" — 216" 251⁄4" — — — 240" 281⁄4" — — —

186" 211⁄2" — 1181⁄4" — 210" 241⁄2 — — — 234" 271⁄2" — — —

180" 203⁄4" — 1141⁄2" — 204" 233⁄4" — — — 228" 263⁄4" — — —

174" 193⁄4" — 1103⁄4" — 198" 23" — — — 222" 26" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 221⁄4" — — 1693⁄4" 216" 251⁄4" — — 1903⁄4" 240" 281⁄4" — — 2113⁄4"

186" 211⁄2" — — 1641⁄2" 210" 241⁄2 — — 1851⁄2" 234" 271⁄2" — — 2061⁄2"

180" 203⁄4" — — 1591⁄4" 204" 233⁄4" — — 1801⁄4" 228" 263⁄4" — — 2011⁄4"

174" 193⁄4" — — 1541⁄4" 198" 23" — — 175" 222" 26" — — 196"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 221⁄4" 70" 122" 1693⁄4" 216" 251⁄4" 79" 137" 1903⁄4" 240" 281⁄4" 88" 152" 2113⁄4"

186" 211⁄2" 673⁄4" 1181⁄4" 1641⁄2" 210" 241⁄2 763⁄4" 1331⁄4 1851⁄2" 234" 271⁄2" 853⁄4" 1481⁄4" 2061⁄2"

180" 203⁄4" 651⁄2" 1141⁄2" 1591⁄4" 204" 233⁄4" 741⁄2" 1291⁄2" 1801⁄4" 228" 263⁄4" 831⁄2" 1441⁄2" 2011⁄4"

174" 193⁄4" 631⁄4" 1103⁄4" 1541⁄4" 198" 23" 721⁄4" 1253⁄4" 175" 222" 26" 811⁄4" 1403⁄4" 196"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 221⁄4" 70" 122" — 216" 251⁄4" 79" 137" — 240" 281⁄4" 88" 152" —

186" 211⁄2" 673⁄4" 1181⁄4" — 210" 241⁄2 763⁄4" 1331⁄4 — 234" 271⁄2" 853⁄4" 1481⁄4" —

180" 203⁄4" 651⁄2" 1141⁄2" — 204" 233⁄4" 741⁄2" 1291⁄2" — 228" 263⁄4" 831⁄2" 1441⁄2" —

174" 193⁄4" 631⁄4" 1103⁄4" — 198" 23" 721⁄4" 1253⁄4" — 222" 26" 811⁄4" 1403⁄4" —
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• G15 grommet is centered on the table top depth
• Grommet also offered as field installable solution – reference pages 559-560
• Center grommets in 120" and 144" tops will be located on a seam
• Center grommets in 168" and 192" 2 piece tops will be installed on each side
of seam at designated locations shown below

• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the side dimension

A
B

C
D

A B C D

• CUT-G15 option

9½"

75⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

72" 84" 96"

G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" — 36" — — 84" — 42" — — 96" — 48" — —

66" — 33" — — 78" — 39" — — 90" — 45" — —

G15E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" 18" — — — 84" 21" — — — 96" 24" — — —

66" 161⁄2" — — — 78" 191⁄2" — — — 90" 221⁄2" — — —

G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" 18" — — 54" 84" 21" — — 63" 96" 24" — — 72"

66" 161⁄2" — — 491⁄2" 78" 191⁄2" — — 581⁄2" 90" 221⁄2" — — 671⁄2"

G15A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" — — — — 84" — — — — 96" 24" 48" — —

66" — — — — 78" — — — — 90" 221⁄2" 45" — —

G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

72" — — — — 84" — — — — 96" 24" 48" — —

66" — — — — 78" — — — — 90" 221⁄2" 45" — —
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• G15 grommet is centered on the table top depth
• Grommet also offered as field installable solution – reference pages 559-560
• Center grommets in 120" and 144" tops will be located on a seam
• Center grommets in 168" and 192" 2 piece tops will be installed on each side
of seam at designated locations shown below

• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the side dimension

A
B

C
D

A B C D

• CUT-G15 option

9½"

75⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

120" 144" 168"

G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" — 60" — — 144" — 72" — — 168" — 63" 105" —

114" — 57" — — 138" — 69" — — 162" — 603⁄4" 1011⁄4" —

108" — 54" — — 132" — 66" — — 156" — 581⁄2" 971⁄2" —

102" — 51" — — 126" — 63" — — 150" — 561⁄4" 933⁄4" —

G15E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 20" — — — 144" 241⁄4" — — — 168" 211⁄4" — — —

114" 19" — — — 138" 23" — — — 162" 201⁄2" — — —

108" 18" — — — 132" 22" — — — 156" 193⁄4" — — —

102" 17" — — — 126" 21" — — — 150" 19" — — —

G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 20" — — 100" 144" 241⁄4" — — 1193⁄4" 168" 211⁄4" — — 1463⁄4"

114" 19" — — 95" 138" 23" — — 115" 162" 201⁄2" — — 1411⁄2"

108" 18" — — 90" 132" 22" — — 110" 156" 193⁄4" — — 1361⁄4"

102" 17" — — 85" 126" 21" — — 105" 150" 19" — — 131"

G15A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 20" 60" — 100" 144" 241⁄4" 72" — 1193⁄4" 168" 211⁄4" 63" 105" 1463⁄4"

114" 19" 57" — 95" 138" 23" 69" — 115" 162" 201⁄2" 603⁄4" 1011⁄4" 1411⁄2"

108" 18" 54" — 90" 132" 22" 66" — 110" 156" 193⁄4" 581⁄2" 971⁄2" 1361⁄4"

102" 17" 51" — 85" 126" 21" 63" — 105" 150" 19" 561⁄4" 933⁄4" 131"

G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 20" 60" — — 144" 241⁄4" 72" — — 168" 211⁄4" 63" 105" —

114" 19" 57" — — 138" 23" 69" — — 162" 201⁄2" 603⁄4" 1011⁄4" —

108" 18" 54" — — 132" 22" 66" — — 156" 193⁄4" 581⁄2" 971⁄2" —

102" 17" 51" — — 126" 21" 63" — — 150" 19" 561⁄4" 933⁄4" —
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• G15 grommet is centered on the table top depth
• Grommet also offered as field installable solution – reference pages 559-560
• Center grommets in 120" and 144" tops will be located on a seam
• Center grommets in 168" and 192" 2 piece tops will be installed on each side
of seam at designated locations shown below

• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the side dimension

A
B

C
D

A B C D

• CUT-G15 option

9½"

75⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

192" 216" 240"

G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" — 72" 120" — 216" — 81" 135" — 240" — 90" 150" —

186" — 693⁄4" 1161⁄4" — 210" — 783⁄4" 1311⁄4 — 234" — 873⁄4" 1461⁄4" —

180" — 671⁄2" 1121⁄2" — 204" — 761⁄2" 1271⁄2" — 228" — 851⁄2" 1421⁄2" —

174" — 651⁄4" 1083⁄4" — 198" — 741⁄4" 1233⁄4" — 222" — 831⁄4" 1383⁄4" —

G15E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 241⁄4" — — — 216" 271⁄4" — — — 240" 301⁄4" — — —

186" 231⁄2" — — — 210" 261⁄2 — — — 234" 291⁄2" — — —

180" 223⁄4" — — — 204" 253⁄4" — — — 228" 283⁄4" — — —

174" 22" — — — 198" 25" — — — 222" 28" — — —

G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 241⁄4" — — 1673⁄4" 216" 271⁄4" — — 1883⁄4" 240" 301⁄4" — — 2093⁄4"

186" 231⁄2" — — 1621⁄2" 210" 261⁄2 — — 1831⁄2" 234" 291⁄2" — — 2041⁄2"

180" 223⁄4" — — 1571⁄4" 204" 253⁄4" — — 1781⁄4" 228" 283⁄4" — — 1991⁄4"

174" 22" — — 152" 198" 25" — — 173" 222" 28" — — 194"

G15A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 241⁄4" 72" 120" 1673⁄4" 216" 271⁄4" 81" 135" 1883⁄4" 240" 301⁄4" 90" 150" 2093⁄4"

186" 231⁄2" 693⁄4" 1161⁄4" 1621⁄2" 210" 261⁄2 783⁄4" 1311⁄4 1831⁄2" 234" 291⁄2" 873⁄4" 1461⁄4" 2041⁄2"

180" 223⁄4" 671⁄2" 1121⁄2" 1571⁄4" 204" 253⁄4" 761⁄2" 1271⁄2" 1781⁄4" 228" 283⁄4" 851⁄2" 1421⁄2" 1991⁄4"

174" 22" 651⁄4" 1083⁄4" 152" 198" 25" 741⁄4" 1233⁄4" 173" 222" 28" 831⁄4" 1383⁄4" 194"

G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 241⁄4" 72" 120" — 216" 271⁄4" 81" 135" — 240" 301⁄4" 90" 150" —

186" 231⁄2" 693⁄4" 1161⁄4" — 210" 261⁄2 783⁄4" 1311⁄4 — 234" 291⁄2" 873⁄4" 1461⁄4" —

180" 223⁄4" 671⁄2" 1121⁄2" — 204" 253⁄4" 761⁄2" 1271⁄2" — 228" 283⁄4" 851⁄2" 1421⁄2" —

174" 22" 651⁄4" 1083⁄4" — 198" 25" 741⁄4" 1233⁄4" — 222" 28" 831⁄4" 1383⁄4" —
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• G16 grommet is centered on the table top depth
• Grommet is not field installable
• Center grommets in 168" and 192" tops will be located on a seam
• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the side dimension

A
B

C

A B C

• CUT-G16 option

141⁄8"

8¼"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

72" 84" 96"

G16C
CENTER

A B C A B C A B C

72" — 36" — 84" — 42" — 96" — 48" —

66" — 33" — 78" — 39" — 90" — 45" —

G16E
END

A B C A B C A B C

72" — — — 72" — — — 72" — — —

66" — — — 66" — — — 66" — — —

G16LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C A B C A B C

72" — — — 72" — — — 72" — — —

66" — — — 66" — — — 66" — — —

G16A
ALL

A B C A B C A B C

72" — — — 72" — — — 72" — — —

66" — — — 66" — — — 66" — — —

G16CE
CENTER, END

A B C A B C A B C

72" — — — 72" — — — 72" — — —

66" — — — 66" — — — 66" — — —
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• G16 grommet is centered on the table top depth
• Grommet is not field installable
• Center grommets in 168" and 192" tops will be located on a seam
• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the side dimension

A
B

C

A B C

• CUT-G16 option

141⁄8"

8¼"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

120" 144" 168"

G16C
CENTER

A B C A B C A B C

120" — — — 144" — — — 168" — 84" —

114" — — — 138" — — — 162" — 81" —

108" — — — 132" — — — 156" — 78" —

102" — — — 126" — — — 150" — 75" —

G16E
END

A B C A B C A B C

120" 40" — — 144" 48" — — 168" 42" — —

114" 38" — — 138" 46" — — 162" 401⁄2" — —

108" 36" — — 132" 44" — — 156" 39" — —

102" 34" — — 126" 42" — — 150" 371⁄2" — —

G16LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C A B C A B C

120" 40" — 80" 144" 48" — 96" 168" 42" — 126"

114" 38" — 76" 138" 46" — 92" 162" 401⁄2" — 1211⁄2"

108" 36" — 72" 132" 44" — 88" 156" 39" — 117"

102" 34" — 68" 126" 42" — 84" 150" 371⁄2" — 1121⁄2"

G16A
ALL

A B C A B C A B C

120" — — — 144" — — — 168" 42" 84" 126"

114" — — — 138" — — — 162" 401⁄2" 81" 1211⁄2"

108" — — — 132" — — — 156" 39" 78" 117"

102" — — — 126" — — — 150" 371⁄2" 75" 1121⁄2"

G16CE
CENTER, END

A B C A B C A B C

120" — — — 144" — — — 168" 42" 84" —

114" — — — 138" — — — 162" 401⁄2" 81" —

108" — — — 132" — — — 156" 39" 78" —

102" — — — 126" — — — 150" 371⁄2" 75" —
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• G16 grommet is centered on the table top depth
• Grommet is not field installable
• Center grommets in 168" and 192" tops will be located on a seam
• Reference pages 46-47 for Base Placement Guide
*60" wide tops will be 295⁄16" to the center of the side dimension

A
B

C

A B C

• CUT-G16 option

141⁄8"

8¼"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

192" 216" 240"

G16C
CENTER

A B C A B C A B C

192" — 96" — 216" — 108" — 240" — 120" —

186" — 93" — 210" — 105" — 234" — 117" —

180" — 90" — 204" — 102" — 228" — 114" —

174" — 87" — 198" — 99" — 222" — 111" —

G16E
END

A B C A B C A B C

192" 481⁄4" — — 216" 541⁄4" — — 240" 601⁄4" — —

186" 461⁄2" — — 210" 523⁄4 — — 234" 583⁄4" — —

180" 45" — — 204" 511⁄4" — — 228" 571⁄4" — —

174" 431⁄2" — — 198" 493⁄4" — — 222" 553⁄4" — —

G16LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C A B C A B C

192" 481⁄4" — 1433⁄4" 216" 541⁄4" — 1613⁄4" 240" 601⁄4" — 1793⁄4"

186" 461⁄2" — 1391⁄2" 210" 523⁄4 — 1571⁄4" 234" 583⁄4" — 1751⁄4"

180" 45" — 135" 204" 511⁄4" — 1523⁄4" 228" 571⁄4" — 1703⁄4"

174" 431⁄2" — 1301⁄2" 198" 493⁄4" — 1481⁄4" 222" 553⁄4" — 1661⁄4"

G16A
ALL

A B C A B C A B C

192" 481⁄4" 96" 1433⁄4" 216" 541⁄4" 108" 1613⁄4" 240" 601⁄4" 120" 1793⁄4"

186" 461⁄2" 93" 1391⁄2" 210" 523⁄4 105" 1571⁄4" 234" 583⁄4" 117" 1751⁄4"

180" 45" 90" 135" 204" 511⁄4" 102" 1523⁄4" 228" 571⁄4" 114" 1703⁄4"

174" 431⁄2" 87" 1301⁄2" 198" 493⁄4" 99" 1481⁄4" 222" 553⁄4" 111" 1661⁄4"

G16CE
CENTER, END

A B C A B C A B C

192" 481⁄4" 96" — 216" 541⁄4" 108" — 240" 601⁄4" 120" —

186" 461⁄2" 93" — 210" 523⁄4 105" — 234" 583⁄4" 117" —

180" 45" 93" — 204" 511⁄4" 102" — 228" 571⁄4" 114" —

174" 431⁄2" 87" — 198" 493⁄4" 99" — 222" 553⁄4" 111" —
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TABLE BASE GUIDE

Table Base Guide 26
Table Base Placement Guide 46
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

24", 24" x 24"

Bases at right applicable to
24" round or square tables

METAL
CBV0228COBP
(Qty. 4)

METAL
CBV0228COBMP
(Qty. 4)

METAL
CBV2215DRNBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2228DRNBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2235DRNBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2240DRNBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2215DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2228DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2235DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2240DSQBP
(Qty. 1)
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

30", 30" x 30"

Bases at right applicable to
30" round or square tables

METAL
CBV0228COBP
(Qty. 4)

METAL
CBV0228COBMP
(Qty. 4)

METAL
CBV2728XBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2728XBMP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2735XBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2741XBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2215DRNBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2228DRNBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2235DRNBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2240DRNBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2215DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2228DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2235DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2240DSQBP
(Qty. 1)
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

36", 36" x 36"

Bases at right applicable to
36" round or square tables

WOOD
10N1628CYBW (P1)
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

LAMINATE
10N1628CYBL (P1)
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

WOOD
BW-16
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

LAMINATE
BP-16
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

WOOD
25N1628SQBW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1628SQBW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1628SQBW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1628SQBW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N1628SQBL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N1628SQBL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
25N1628SQBXW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1628SQBXW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1628SQBXW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1628SQBXW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N1628SQBXL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N1628SQBXL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
BW-1616
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV0228COBP
(Qty. 4)

METAL
CBV0228COBMP
(Qty. 4)

METAL
CBV2828P4BP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
BW-4
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV3228XBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV3228XBMP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV3235XBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV3241XBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV3226XBAB
CBV3226XBAS
CBV3226XBAN
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2215DRNBP
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

METAL
CBV2228DRNBP
(Qty. 1)
Not for use with 36" soft square
solid surface tops

Continued on next page
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

36", 36" x 36"
(CONTINUED)

Bases at right applicable to
36" round or square tables

METAL
CBV2235DRNBP
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

METAL
CBV2240DRNBP
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

METAL
CBV2715DRNBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2728DRNBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2735DRNBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2740DRNBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2215DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2228DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2235DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2240DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2715DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2728DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2735DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2740DSQBP
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1827TPBW, 10N1827TPBP
(Qty. 1)
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

42", 42" x 42"

Bases at right applicable to
42" round or square tables

WOOD
10N1828CYBW (P1)
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

LAMINATE
10N1828CYBL (P1)
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

WOOD
BW-18
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

LAMINATE
BP-18
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

WOOD
25N1828SQBW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N1828SQBL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N1828SQBL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
25N1828SQBXW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N1828SQBXL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N1828SQBXL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
BW-1616
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
TBW-4
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV0228COBP
(Qty. 4)

METAL
CBV0228COBMP
(Qty. 4)

METAL
CBV2828P4BP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV3428P4BP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
BW-4
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV4028XBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV4028XBMP
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N2427TPBW, 10N2427TPBP
(Qty. 1)
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

48", 48" x 48"

Bases at right applicable to
48" round or square tables

WOOD
10N1828CYBW (P1)
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

LAMINATE
10N1828CYBL (P1)
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

WOOD
BW-18
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

LAMINATE
BP-18
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

WOOD
25N1828SQBW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N1828SQBL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N1828SQBL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
25N1828SQBXW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N1828SQBXL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N1828SQBXL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
BW-1616
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
TBW-4
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only
Not for use with 48" solid surface tops

METAL
CBV0228COBP
(Qty. 4)

METAL
CBV0228COBMP
(Qty. 4)

METAL
CBV3428P4BP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
BW-4
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV4028XBP
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV4028XBMP
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N2427TPBW, 10N2427TPBP
(Qty. 1)
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

54", 54" x 54"
60", 60" x 60"

Bases at right applicable to
54" or 60" round or square
tables

WOOD
10N2428CYBW (P1)
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

LAMINATE
10N2428CYBL (P1)
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

WOOD
BW-24
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

LAMINATE
BP-24
(Qty. 1)
For use with round tops only

WOOD
25N2428SQBW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N2428SQBW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N2428SQBW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N2428SQBW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N2428SQBL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N2428SQBL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
25N2428SQBXW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N2428SQBXW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N2428SQBXW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N2428SQBXW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N2428SQBXL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N2428SQBXL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV4728XB, CBV4728XS,
CBV4728XN
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N2427TPBW, 10N2427TPBP
(Qty. 1)
(54" only)

72"
96"

Bases at right applicable to
72" or 96" round tables

WOOD
10N3627TPBW, 10N3627TPBP
(Qty. 1)
For use with 72" or 60" round tops

WOOD
10N6027TPBW, 10N6027TPBP
(Qty. 1)
For use with 96" round tops only
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

36" x 72"
42" x 84"

Bases at right applicable to
36" x 72" or 42" x 84"
rectangle, boat, or
racetrack tables

WOOD
10N1628CYBW (P1)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

LAMINATE
10N1628CYBL (P1)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

WOOD
BW-16
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

LAMINATE
BP-16
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

WOOD
25N1628SQBW (Epic)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

WOOD
10N1628SQBW (P1)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

WOOD
10N1628SQBW (P2)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

WOOD
10N1628SQBW (P3)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

LAMINATE
25N1628SQBL (Epic)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

LAMINATE
10N1628SQBL (P1)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

WOOD
25N1628SQBXW (Epic)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

WOOD
10N1628SQBXW (P1)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

WOOD
10N1628SQBXW (P2)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

WOOD
10N1628SQBXW (P3)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

LAMINATE
25N1628SQBXL (Epic)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

LAMINATE
10N1628SQBXL (P1)
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

WOOD
BW-1616
(Qty. 2)
Very limited kneespace with
36" x 72" conference top

WOOD
TBW-4
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
BW-2427S
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
BP-2427S
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
BP-2427C
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
25N1828PNW (Epic)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
10N1828PNW (P1)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
10N1828PNW (P2)
(Qty. 2)

Continued on next page
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

36" x 72"
42" x 84" (CONTINUED)

Bases at right applicable to
36" x 72" or 42" x 84"
rectangle, boat, or
racetrack tables

WOOD
10N1828PNW (P3)
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
25N1828PNL (Epic)
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
10N1828PNL (P1)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
25N72PNKW (Epic)
25N84PNKW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N72PNKW (P1)
10N84PNKW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N72PNKW (P2)
10N84PNKW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N72PNKW (P3)
10N84PNKW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N72PNKL (Epic)
25N84PNKL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N72PNKL (P1)
10N84PNKL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2928P2BP
(Qty. 2)
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

48" x 96"

Bases at right applicable to
48" x 96" rectangle,
boat, or racetrack tables

WOOD
10N1828CYBW (P1)
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
10N1828CYBL (P1)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
BW-18
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
BP-18
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
25N1828SQBW (Epic)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P1)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P2)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P3)
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
25N1828SQBL (Epic)
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
10N1828SQBL (P1)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
25N1828SQBXW (Epic)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P1)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P2)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P3)
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
25N1828SQBXL (Epic)
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
10N1828SQBXL (P1)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
TBW-4
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
BW-2427S
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
BP-2427S
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
BP-2427C
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
25N2428PNW (Epic)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P1)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P2)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P3)
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
25N2428PNL (Epic)
(Qty. 2)

LAMINATE
10N2428PNL (P1)
(Qty. 2)

WOOD
25N96PNKW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N96PNKW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

Continued on next page
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

48" x 96" (CONTINUED)

Bases at right applicable to
48" x 96" rectangle,
boat, or racetrack tables

WOOD
10N96PNKW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N96PNKW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N96PNKL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N96PNKL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2928P2BP
(Qty. 3)
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

48" x 120"
48" x 144"

Bases at right applicable to
48" x 120" or 48" x 144"
rectangle, boat, or
racetrack tables

WOOD
10N1828CYBW (P1)
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
10N1828CYBL (P1)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
BW-18
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
BP-18
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
25N1828SQBW (Epic)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P1)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P2)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P3)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
25N1828SQBL (Epic)
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
10N1828SQBL (P1)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
25N1828SQBXW (Epic)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P1)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P2)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P3)
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
25N1828SQBXL (Epic)
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
10N1828SQBXL (P1)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
TBW-4
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
BW-2427S
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
BP-2427S
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
BP-2427C
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
25N2428PNW (Epic)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P1)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P2)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P3)
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
25N2428PNL (Epic)
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
10N2428PNL (P1)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
25N120PNKW (Epic)
25N144PNKW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N120PNKW (P1)
10N144PNKW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

Continued on next page
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

48" x 120"
48" x 144" (CONTINUED)

Bases at right applicable to
48" x 120" or 48" x 144"
rectangle, boat, or
racetrack tables

WOOD
10N120PNKW (P2)
10N144PNKW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N120PNKW (P3)
10N144PNKW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N120PNKL (Epic)
25N144PNKL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N120PNKL (P1)
10N144PNKL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2928P2BP
(Qty. 3)
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

48" x 168"
48" x 192"

Bases at right applicable to
48" x 168" or 48" x 192"
rectangle, boat, or
racetrack tables

WOOD
10N1828CYBW (P1)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
10N1828CYBL (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
BW-18
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
BP-18
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N1828SQBW (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P2)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P3)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N1828SQBL (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
10N1828SQBL (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N1828SQBXW (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P2)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P3)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
25N1828SQBXL (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
10N1828SQBXL (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
TBW-4
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
BW-2427S
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
BP-2427S
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
BP-2427C
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N2428PNW (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P2)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P3)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
25N2428PNL (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
10N2428PNL (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N168PNKW (Epic)
25N192PNKW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N168PNKW (P1)
10N192PNKW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

Continued on next page
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

48" x 168"
48" x 192" (CONTINUED)

Bases at right applicable to
48" x 168" or 48" x 192"
rectangle, boat, or
racetrack tables

WOOD
10N168PNKW (P2)
10N192PNKW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N168PNKW (P3)
10N192PNKW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N168PNKL (Epic)
25N192PNKL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N168PNKL (P1)
10N192PNKL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2928P2BP
(Qty. 4)
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

48" x 216"
48" x 240"

Bases at right applicable to
48" x 216" or 48" x 240"
rectangle, boat, or
racetrack tables

WOOD
10N1828CYBW (P1)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
10N1828CYBL (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
BW-18
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
BP-18
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N1828SQBW (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P2)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N1828SQBW (P3)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N1828SQBL (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
10N1828SQBL (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N1828SQBXW (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P2)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N1828SQBXW (P3)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
25N1828SQBXL (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
10N1828SQBXL (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
TBW-4
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
BW-2427S
(Qty. 5)

LAMINATE
BP-2427S
(Qty. 5)

LAMINATE
BP-2427C
(Qty. 5)

WOOD
25N2428PNW (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P2)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P3)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
25N2428PNL (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
10N2428PNL (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N216PNKW (Epic)
25N240PNKW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N216PNKW (P1)
10N240PNKW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

Continued on next page
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

48" x 216"
48" x 240" (CONTINUED)

Bases at right applicable to
48" x 216" or 48" x 240"
rectangle, boat, or
racetrack tables

WOOD
10N216PNKW (P2)
10N240PNKW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N216PNKW (P3)
10N240PNKW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N216PNKL (Epic)
25N240PNKL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N216PNKL (P1)
10N240PNKL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

METAL
CBV2928P2BP
(Qty. 5)
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

60" x 144"

Bases at right applicable to
60" x 144" rectangle, boat,
or racetrack tables

WOOD
10N2428CYBW (P1)*
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
10N2428CYBL (P1)*
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
BW-24*
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
BP-24*
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
25N2428SQBW (Epic)*
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N2428SQBW (P1)*
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N2428SQBW (P2)*
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N2428SQBW (P3)*
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
25N2428SQBL (Epic)*
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
10N2428SQBL (P1)*
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
25N2428SQBXW (Epic)*
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N2428SQBXW (P1)*
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N2428SQBXW (P2)*
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N2428SQBXW (P3)*
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
25N2428SQBXL (Epic)*
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
10N2428SQBXL (P1)*
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
25N2428PNW (Epic)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P1)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P2)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P3)
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
25N2428PNL (Epic)
(Qty. 3)

LAMINATE
10N2428PNL (P1)
(Qty. 3)

WOOD
25N60144PNKW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N60144PNKW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N60144PNKW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N60144PNKW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N60144PNKL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N60144PNKL (P1)
(Qty. 1)
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

60" x 168"
60" x 192"
60" x 216"
60" x 240"

Bases at right applicable to
60" x 168", 60" x 192", 60 x
216", or 60" x 240"
rectangle, boat, or
racetrack tables

WOOD
10N2428CYBW (P1)*
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
10N2428CYBL (P1)*
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
BW-24*
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
BP-24*
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N2428SQBW (Epic)*
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428SQBW (P1)*
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428SQBW (P2)*
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428SQBW (P3)*
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
25N2428SQBL (Epic)*
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
10N2428SQBL (P1)*
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N2428SQBXW (Epic)*
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428SQBXW (P1)*
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428SQBXW (P2)*
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428SQBXW (P3)*
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
25N2428SQBXL (Epic)*
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
10N2428SQBXL (P1)*
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N2428PNW (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P2)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
10N2428PNW (P3)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
25N2428PNL (Epic)
(Qty. 4)

LAMINATE
10N2428PNL (P1)
(Qty. 4)

WOOD
25N60168PNKW (Epic)
25N60192PNKW (Epic)
25N60216PNKW (Epic)
25N60240PNKW (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N60168PNKW (P1)
10N60192PNKW (P1)
10N60216PNKW (P1)
10N60240PNKW (P1)
(Qty. 1)

Continued on next page
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The quantity listed below each base represents the number of bases required to support the conference tops shown on this page.

TOPS BASES

60" x 168"
60" x 192"
60" x 216"
60" x 240" (CONTINUED)

Bases at right applicable to
60" x 168", 60" x 192", 60 x
216", or 60" x 240"
rectangle, boat, or
racetrack tables

WOOD
10N60168PNKW (P2)
10N60192PNKW (P2)
10N60216PNKW (P2)
10N60240PNKW (P2)
(Qty. 1)

WOOD
10N60168PNKW (P3)
10N60192PNKW (P3)
10N60216PNKW (P3)
10N60240PNKW (P3)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
25N60168PNKL (Epic)
25N60192PNKL (Epic)
25N60216PNKL (Epic)
25N60240PNKL (Epic)
(Qty. 1)

LAMINATE
10N60168PNKL (P1)
10N60192PNKL (P1)
10N60216PNKL (P1)
10N60240PNKL (P1)
(Qty. 1)

TABLE
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• All bases are centered on the table top depth

TABLE LENGTH
(IN)

SECTION
LENGTH SQUARE AND ROUND BASES

QUEEN ANNE,
THICK PANEL BASES,

AND KITS

C A B A B FIGURES (NOT TO SCALE)
240 81 30 9 28 7

A
C C

B B A78"
234 78 291⁄4 93⁄4 271⁄4 73⁄4

228 75 281⁄2 101⁄2 261⁄2 81⁄2

222 72 273⁄4 111⁄4 253⁄4 91⁄4

216 69 27 12 25 10
210 66 261⁄4 123⁄4 241⁄4 103⁄4

204 63 251⁄2 131⁄2 231⁄2 111⁄2

198 60 243⁄4 141⁄4 223⁄4 121⁄4

192 96 24 24 22 26

A
C C

AB B

186 93 231⁄4 231⁄4 211⁄4 251⁄4

180 90 221⁄2 221⁄2 201⁄2 241⁄2

174 87 213⁄4 213⁄4 193⁄4 233⁄4

168 84 21 21 19 23
162 81 201⁄4 201⁄4 181⁄4 221⁄4

156 78 191⁄2 191⁄2 171⁄2 211⁄2

150 75 183⁄4 183⁄4 163⁄4 203⁄4

144 72 24 centered 22 centered

A
C C

A

138 69 23 centered 21 centered
132 66 22 centered 20 centered
126 63 21 centered 19 centered

120 60 20 centered 18 centered
114 57 19 centered 17 centered
108 54 18 centered 16 centered
102 51 17 centered 15 centered
96 N/A 24 N/A 22 N/A

A A90 N/A 221⁄2 N/A 201⁄2 N/A
84 N/A 21 N/A 19 N/A
78 N/A 191⁄2 N/A 171⁄2 N/A
72 N/A 18 N/A 16 N/A
66 N/A 161⁄2 N/A 141⁄2 N/A
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• All bases are centered on the table top depth

TABLE LENGTH
(IN)

SECTION
LENGTH

THIN PANELS, CURVED PANELS,
AND METAL BASES

C NUMBER OF BASES A B FIGURES (NOT TO SCALE)
240 81 5 24 72

A A
B
C C78"

B

234 78 5 24 72
228 75 5 24 72
222 72 5 24 72
216 69 5 24 66
210 66 5 24 66
204 63 5 24 66
198 60 5 24 66
192 96 4 24 72

A A
B

CC
B

186 93 4 24 70
180 90 4 24 68
174 87 4 24 66
168 84 4 24 64
162 81 4 24 62
156 78 4 24 60
150 75 4 24 58
144 72 3 24 centered

A A
CC138 69 3 24 centered

132 66 3 24 centered
126 63 3 24 centered
120 60 3 24 centered
114 57 3 24 centered
108 54 3 24 centered
102 51 3 24 centered

96 (2 prong) 48 3 24 N/A

A A

90 (2 prong) 45 3 24 N/A
96 N/A 2 24 N/A
90 N/A 2 24 N/A
84 N/A 2 18 N/A
78 N/A 2 18 N/A
72 N/A 2 18 N/A
66 N/A 2 18 N/A

TABLE
SPECIFICATION

GUIDE
TABLE

BASE
PLACEM

ENT
GUIDE

TABLE BASE PLACEMENT GUIDE

47NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 02.19.24



TA
BL

E
SP

EC
IF
IC

AT
IO

N
GU

ID
E

TA
BL

E
BA

SE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T
GU

ID
E

TABLE BASE PLACEMENT GUIDE

48 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 02.19.24



CONFERENCE TABLE TOPS

Arrowood™ 50
Barrington® 56
Epic® 64
Escalade® 87
Universal 95
WaveWorks® 112

CONFERENCE
TABLE

TOPS

CONFERENCE TABLE TOPS
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ARROWOOD CONFERENCE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Arrowood Veneer (31N) models feature 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" slipmatched cherry and maple, bookmatched walnut veneer or HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Mitered wood rim profile
• Arrowood Laminate (21N) models feature 13⁄16" TFL (thermally fused laminate) with mitered rim
• Size modifications available at no upcharge; many Arrowood conference tops can be cut down in 6" increments. See component section for specific models
• See page 9 for modified size options

POWER DATA
• Round black grommet (G10); order field installed NACG10EL for an electrical solution
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C combo
• Power/Data Oasis (G162) comes in silver or black powder coat and features 6 power receptacles with 2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1
RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis must be placed between bases and utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Modified Depth
4. Modified Width
5. Finish/Laminate

ARROWOOD SHAPES AND SIZES

SQUARE
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

RECTANGLE
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
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31N ARROWOOD VENEER TOP OPTIONS
WOOD FINISHES
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
NM Natural Maple
TF Truffle Cherry

RIM PROFILE

21N ARROWOOD LAMINATE TOP OPTIONS
LAMINATE COLORS
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2

DW Judicial
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
TF Truffle

RIM PROFILE

GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list for each grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 10-11 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 12-13 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End
CUT-G16LR Left, Right
CUT-G16A All
CUT-G16CE Center, End
• Reference pages 14-15 for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base; however, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)
• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 51 for options and
upcharge

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31NN3636SQW
31NN3636SQLW

G10C
G10C

NM
MC

• See page 51 for all options available in Arrowood

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARROWOOD SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

31NN3030SQW Wood $ 1460 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

31NN3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1460 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

31NN3636SQW Wood $ 1719 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

31NN3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 1719 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

31NN4242SQW Wood $ 1926 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

31NN4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 1926 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

31NN4848SQW Wood $ 2143 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

31NN4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 2143 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" SQUARE

31NN5454SQW Wood $ 2518 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

31NN5454SQLW Laminate/Wood 2518 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

31NN6060SQW Wood $ 2892 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

31NN6060SQLW Laminate/Wood 2892 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 51 for options and
upcharge

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31N3030SQW
31N3030SQLW

G10C
G10C

NM
MC

• See page 51 for all options available in Arrowood

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARROWOOD SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

31N3030SQW Wood $ 1301 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

31N3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1301 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

21N3030SQL Laminate 674 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

31N3636SQW Wood $ 1531 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

31N3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 1531 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

21N3636SQL Laminate 790 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

31N4242SQW Wood $ 1740 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

31N4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 1740 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

21N4242SQL Laminate 1133 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

31N4848SQW Wood $ 1957 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

31N4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 1957 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

21N4848SQL Laminate 1555 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 51 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31NN48216RTW
31NN48216RTLW

CUT-G15LR
X

X
X

X
X

MH
CW

• See page 51 for all options available in Arrowood

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARROWOOD RECTANGLE TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

31NN3672RTW Wood $ 2724 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

31NN3672RTLW Laminate/Wood 2724 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

31NN4284RTW Wood $ 3219 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

31NN4284RTLW Laminate/Wood 3219 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

31NN4896RTW Wood $ 3707 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

31NN4896RTLW Laminate/Wood 3707 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

31NN48120RTW Wood $ 5059 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

31NN48120RTLW Laminate/Wood 5059 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

31NN48144RTW Wood $ 6270 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

31NN48144RTLW Laminate/Wood 6270 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

31NN48168RTW Wood $ 7216 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

31NN48168RTLW Laminate/Wood 7216 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

31NN48192RTW Wood $ 8160 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

31NN48192RTLW Laminate/Wood 8160 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

48" x 216"

31NN48216RTW Wood $ 9104 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

31NN48216RTLW Laminate/Wood 9104 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

31NN48240RTW Wood $ 10053 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

31NN48240RTLW Laminate/Wood 10053 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 51 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31NN60144RTW
31NN60144RTLW

CUT-G15LR
X

X
X

X
X

MH
CW

• See page 51 for all options available in Arrowood

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARROWOOD RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

31NN60144RTW Wood $ 8146 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

31NN60144RTLW Laminate/Wood 8146 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

31NN60168RTW Wood $ 9380 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

31NN60168RTLW Laminate/Wood 9380 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

31NN60192RTW Wood $ 10611 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

31NN60192RTLW Laminate/Wood 10611 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

31NN60216RTW Wood $ 11835 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

31NN60216RTLW Laminate/Wood 11835 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

31NN60240RTW Wood $ 13062 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

31NN60240RTLW Laminate/Wood 13062 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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BARRINGTON CONFERENCE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• 19⁄16" bookmatched walnut veneer or HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Mitered wood rim
• Size modifications available at no upcharge; many Barrington conference tops can be cut down in 6" increments. See component section for specific models
• See page 9 for modified size options

POWER DATA
• Round black grommet (G10); order field installed NACG10EL for an electrical solution
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C combo
• Power/Data Oasis (G162) comes in silver or black powder coat and features 6 power receptacles with 2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1
RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis must be placed between bases and utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Modified Depth
4. Modified Width
5. Finish/Laminate

BARRINGTON SHAPES AND SIZES

ROUND
30" Diameter
36" Diameter
42" Diameter
48" Diameter
54" Diameter
60" Diameter

SQUARE
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

RECTANGLE
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

BOAT
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
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WOOD FINISHES
CW Cordovan Walnut
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Walnut
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Walnut
UW Urban Walnut

RIM PROFILE

GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 10-11 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 12-13 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End
CUT-G16LR Left, Right
CUT-G16A All
CUT-G16CE Center, End
• Reference pages 14-15 for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base; however, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)
• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
or Queen Anne bases

• Grommet options available on round and square
tops are G10C and CUT-G15C, reference page 57 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50NN36RDW X DW
• See page 57 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON ROUND TOP 30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

50NN30RDW Wood $ 1924 30 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

50NN30RDLW Laminate/Wood 1924 36 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

50NN36RDW Wood $ 2266 36 — 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

50NN36RDLW Laminate/Wood 2266 36 — 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

50NN42RDW Wood $ 2476 42 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

50NN42RDLW Laminate/Wood 2476 42 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

50NN48RDW Wood $ 3061 48 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

50NN48RDLW Laminate/Wood 3061 48 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" ROUND

50NN54RDW Wood $ 3732 54 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

50NN54RDLW Laminate/Wood 3732 54 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" ROUND

50NN60RDW Wood $ 4114 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

50NN60RDLW Laminate/Wood 4114 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
or Queen Anne bases

• Grommet options available on round and square
tops are G10C and CUT-G15C, reference page 57 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50NN3636SQW X MH
• See page 57 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

50NN3030SQW Wood $ 1924 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

50NN3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1924 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

50NN3636SQW Wood $ 2266 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

50NN3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 2266 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

50NN4242SQW Wood $ 2476 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

50NN4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 2476 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

50NN4848SQW Wood $ 3061 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

50NN4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 3061 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" SQUARE

50NN5454SQW Wood $ 3732 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

50NN5454SQLW Laminate/Wood 3732 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

50NN6060SQW Wood $ 4114 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

50NN6060SQLW Laminate/Wood 4114 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Power grommets cannot be used with Queen Anne
bases

• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 57 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50NN48216RTW
50NN48216RTLW

CUT-G15A
CUT-G15A

X
X

X
X

DW
DW

• See page 57 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON RECTANGLE TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

50NN3672RTW Wood $ 3538 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

50NN3672RTLW Laminate/Wood 3538 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

50NN4284RTW Wood $ 4174 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

50NN4284RTLW Laminate/Wood 4174 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

50NN4896RTW Wood $ 4806 4711⁄16 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

50NN4896RTLW Laminate/Wood 4806 4711⁄16 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

50NN48120RTW Wood $ 6563 4711⁄16 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

50NN48120RTLW Laminate/Wood 6563 4711⁄16 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

50NN48144RTW Wood $ 8133 4711⁄16 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

50NN48144RTLW Laminate/Wood 8133 4711⁄16 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

50NN48168RTW Wood $ 9361 4711⁄16 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

50NN48168RTLW Laminate/Wood 9361 4711⁄16 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

50NN48192RTW Wood $ 10583 4711⁄16 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

50NN48192RTLW Laminate/Wood 10583 4711⁄16 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

48" x 216"

50NN48216RTW Wood $ 11805 4711⁄16 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

50NN48216RTLW Laminate/Wood 11805 4711⁄16 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

50NN48240RTW Wood $ 13034 4711⁄16 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

50NN48240RTLW Laminate/Wood 13034 4711⁄16 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Power grommets cannot be used with Queen Anne
bases

• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 57 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50NN60144RTW
50NN60144RTLW

CUT-G15A
CUT-G15A

X
X

X
X

DW
DW

• See page 57 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

50NN60144RTW Wood $ 10568 585⁄8 1431⁄8 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

50NN60144RTLW Laminate/Wood 10568 585⁄8 1431⁄8 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

50NN60168RTW Wood $ 12167 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

50NN60168RTLW Laminate/Wood 12167 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

50NN60192RTW Wood $ 13756 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

50NN60192RTLW Laminate/Wood 13756 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

50NN60216RTW Wood $ 15352 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

50NN60216RTLW Laminate/Wood 15352 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

50NN60240RTW Wood $ 16945 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

50NN60240RTLW Laminate/Wood 16945 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Power grommets cannot be used with Queen Anne
bases

• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 57 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50NN48216BTW
50NN48216BTLW

G10A
G10A

X
X

X
X

CW
CW

• See page 57 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON BOAT TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

50NN3672BTW Wood $ 3817 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

50NN3672BTLW Laminate/Wood 3817 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

50NN4284BTW Wood $ 4449 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

50NN4284BTLW Laminate/Wood 4449 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

50NN4896BTW Wood $ 5077 4711⁄16 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

50NN4896BTLW Laminate/Wood 5077 4711⁄16 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

50NN48120BTW Wood $ 7131 4711⁄16 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

50NN48120BTLW Laminate/Wood 7131 4711⁄16 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

50NN48144BTW Wood $ 8682 4711⁄16 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

50NN48144BTLW Laminate/Wood 8682 4711⁄16 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

50NN48168BTW Wood $ 9898 4711⁄16 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

50NN48168BTLW Laminate/Wood 9898 4711⁄16 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

50NN48192BTW Wood $ 11114 4711⁄16 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

50NN48192BTLW Laminate/Wood 11114 4711⁄16 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

48" x 216"

50NN48216BTW Wood $ 12323 4711⁄16 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

50NN48216BTLW Laminate/Wood 12323 4711⁄16 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

50NN48240BTW Wood $ 13535 4711⁄16 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

50NN48240BTLW Laminate/Wood 13535 4711⁄16 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Power grommets cannot be used with Queen Anne
bases

• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 57 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50NN60144BTW
50NN60144BTLW

G10A
G10A

X
X

X
X

CW
CW

• See page 57 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON BOAT TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

50NN60144BTW Wood $ 11285 585⁄8 1431⁄8 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

50NN60144BTLW Laminate/Wood 11285 585⁄8 1431⁄8 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

50NN60168BTW Wood $ 12870 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

50NN60168BTLW Laminate/Wood 12870 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

50NN60192BTW Wood $ 14449 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

50NN60192BTLW Laminate/Wood 14449 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

50NN60216BTW Wood $ 16020 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

50NN60216BTLW Laminate/Wood 16020 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

50NN60240BTW Wood $ 17594 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

50NN60240BTLW Laminate/Wood 17594 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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EPIC CONFERENCE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate), and feature a 3mm vinyl or wood rim, or a knife rim profile with a 3mm vinyl or wood rim on the
vertical edge

• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim or knife rim profile with a wood rim on the vertical edge
• Knife rim surfaces available on all sides
• Refer to page 65 for rim profiles and colors
• Size modifications available at no upcharge; many Epic conference tops can be cut down in 6" increments. See component section for specific models
• See page 9 for modified size options

POWER DATA
• Round black grommet (G10); order field installed NACG10EL for an electrical solution
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C combo
• Power/Data Oasis (G162) comes in silver or black powder coat and features 6 power receptacles with 2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1
RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis must be placed between bases and utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

EPIC SHAPES AND SIZES

ROUND
30" Diameter
36" Diameter
42" Diameter
48" Diameter
54" Diameter
60" Diameter

SQUARE
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

RECTANGLE
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

BOAT
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

RACETRACK
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
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WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
TF Truffle Cherry

LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

• CSL available on worksurfaces

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE*
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris
*Not available on
occasional tables

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

RIM PROFILES
VINYL RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple

405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey

PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

WOOD RIM
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN Honey
DW Judicial
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
TF Truffle

GALLERY VINYL RIM
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

Softened Vinyl (V) Knife (K) Softened Wood (F)

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 10-11 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 12-13 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End
CUT-G16LR Left, Right
CUT-G16A All
CUT-G16CE Center, End
• Reference pages 14-15 for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base; however, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)
• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN36RDW
25NN36RDL

F
V461

X
X

MC
461

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC ROUND TOP
SOFTENED RIM

30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

25NN30RDW Wood $ 1910 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25NN30RDL Laminate 1123 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

25NN36RDW Wood $ 2245 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

25NN36RDL Laminate 1319 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

25NN42RDW Wood $ 2723 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

25NN42RDL Laminate 1808 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

25NN48RDW Wood $ 3323 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

25NN48RDL Laminate 2413 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" ROUND

25NN54RDW Wood $ 3698 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

25NN54RDL Laminate 2787 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" ROUND

25NN60RDW Wood $ 4070 601⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

25NN60RDL Laminate 3165 601⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25N30RDW
25N30RDL

F
V461

X
X

MC
461

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC ROUND TOP
SOFTENED RIM

30" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

25N30RDW Wood $ 1748 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25N30RDL Laminate 963 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

25N36RDW Wood $ 2055 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

25N36RDL Laminate 1132 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

25N42RDW Wood $ 2537 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

25N42RDL Laminate 1617 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

25N48RDW Wood $ 3134 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

25N48RDL Laminate 2222 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN36RDWK
25NN36RDLK

F
V461

X
X

MC
461

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC ROUND TOP
KNIFE RIM

30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

25NN30RDWK Wood $ 2478 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25NN30RDLK Laminate 1458 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

25NN36RDWK Wood $ 2915 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

25NN36RDLK Laminate 1717 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

25NN42RDWK Wood $ 3540 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

25NN42RDLK Laminate 2346 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

25NN48RDWK Wood $ 4317 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

25NN48RDLK Laminate 3134 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" ROUND

25NN54RDWK Wood $ 4808 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

25NN54RDLK Laminate 3626 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" ROUND

25NN60RDWK Wood $ 5290 601⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

25NN60RDLK Laminate 4116 601⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25N36RDWK
25N36RDLK

F
V461

X
X

MC
461

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC ROUND TOP
KNIFE RIM

30" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

25N30RDWK Wood $ 2272 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25N30RDLK Laminate 1250 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

25N36RDWK Wood $ 2673 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

25N36RDLK Laminate 1473 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

25N42RDWK Wood $ 3297 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

25N42RDLK Laminate 2104 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

25N48RDWK Wood $ 4077 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

25N48RDLK Laminate 2891 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3636SQW
25NN3636SQL

F
V405

G10C
G10C

TF
405

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC SQUARE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3030SQW Wood $ 1910 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25NN3030SQL Laminate 1123 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

25NN3636SQW Wood $ 2245 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

25NN3636SQL Laminate 1319 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

42" SQUARE

25NN4242SQW Wood $ 2723 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

25NN4242SQL Laminate 1808 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

48" SQUARE

25NN4848SQW Wood $ 3323 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

25NN4848SQL Laminate 2413 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

54" SQUARE

25NN5454SQW Wood $ 3698 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

25NN5454SQL Laminate 2787 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

25NN6060SQW Wood $ 4070 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

25NN6060SQL Laminate 3165 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25N3030SQW
25N3030SQL

F
V405

G10C
G10C

TF
405

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC SQUARE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

30" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25N3030SQW Wood $ 1748 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25N3030SQL Laminate 963 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

25N3636SQW Wood $ 2055 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

25N3636SQL Laminate 1132 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

42" SQUARE

25N4242SQW Wood $ 2537 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

25N4242SQL Laminate 1617 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

48" SQUARE

25N4848SQW Wood $ 3134 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

25N4848SQL Laminate 2222 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3636SQWK
25NN3636SQLK

F
V405

G10C
G10C

TF
405

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC SQUARE TOP
KNIFE RIM

30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3030SQWK Wood $ 2478 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25NN3030SQLK Laminate 1458 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

25NN3636SQWK Wood $ 2915 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

25NN3636SQLK Laminate 1717 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

42" SQUARE

25NN4242SQWK Wood $ 3540 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

25NN4242SQLK Laminate 2346 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

48" SQUARE

25NN4848SQWK Wood $ 4317 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

25NN4848SQLK Laminate 3134 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

54" SQUARE

25NN5454SQWK Wood $ 4808 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

25NN5454SQLK Laminate 3626 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

25NN6060SQWK Wood $ 5290 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

25NN6060SQLK Laminate 4116 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25N3030SQWK
25N3030SQLK

F
V405

G10C
G10C

TF
405

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC SQUARE TOP
KNIFE RIM

30" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25N3030SQWK Wood $ 2272 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25N3030SQLK Laminate 1250 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

25N3636SQWK Wood $ 2673 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

25N3636SQLK Laminate 1473 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

42" SQUARE

25N4242SQWK Wood $ 3297 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

25N4242SQLK Laminate 2104 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

48" SQUARE

25N4848SQWK Wood $ 4077 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

25N4848SQLK Laminate 2891 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240", tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3672RTW
25NN3672RTL

F
V480

G10LR
G10LR

X
480

X CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3672RTW Wood $ 3501 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

25NN3672RTL Laminate 2591 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

25NN4284RTW Wood $ 4128 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

25NN4284RTL Laminate 3224 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

25NN4896RTW Wood $ 4757 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

25NN4896RTL Laminate 3865 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

25NN48120RTW Wood $ 6498 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

25NN48120RTL Laminate 5616 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

25NN48144RTW Wood $ 8047 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

25NN48144RTL Laminate 7183 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

25NN48168RTW Wood $ 9268 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

25NN48168RTL Laminate 8411 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

25NN48192RTW Wood $ 10477 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

25NN48192RTL Laminate 9637 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721

CONFERENCE
TABLE

TOPS
EPIC

EPIC RECTANGLE TOPS

75NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240", tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN48216RTW
25NN48216RTL

F
V480

G10LR
G10LR

X
480

X CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN48216RTW Wood $ 11691 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

25NN48216RTL Laminate 10863 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

25NN48240RTW Wood $ 12903 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

25NN48240RTL Laminate 12096 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" x 144"

25NN60144RTW Wood $ 10466 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

25NN60144RTL Laminate 9340 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

25NN60168RTW Wood $ 12047 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

25NN60168RTL Laminate 10938 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

25NN60192RTW Wood $ 13621 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

25NN60192RTL Laminate 12527 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

25NN60216RTW Wood $ 15201 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

25NN60216RTL Laminate 14127 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

25NN60240RTW Wood $ 16775 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

25NN60240RTL Laminate 15727 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3672RTWK
25NN3672RTLK

K
K425

G10LR
G10LR

X
X

CL
425

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3672RTWK Wood $ 4553 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

25NN3672RTLK Laminate 3368 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

25NN4284RTWK Wood $ 5368 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

25NN4284RTLK Laminate 4191 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

25NN4896RTWK Wood $ 6184 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

25NN4896RTLK Laminate 5018 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

25NN48120RTWK Wood $ 8447 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

25NN48120RTLK Laminate 7304 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

25NN48144RTWK Wood $ 10462 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

25NN48144RTLK Laminate 9338 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

25NN48168RTWK Wood $ 12045 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

25NN48168RTLK Laminate 10934 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

25NN48192RTWK Wood $ 13623 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

25NN48192RTLK Laminate 12530 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN48216RTWK
25NN48216RTLK

K
K425

G10LR
G10LR

X
X

CL
425

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN48216RTWK Wood $ 15201 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

25NN48216RTLK Laminate 14127 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

25NN48240RTWK Wood $ 16775 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

25NN48240RTLK Laminate 15727 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" x 144"

25NN60144RTWK Wood $ 13603 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

25NN60144RTLK Laminate 12140 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

25NN60168RTWK Wood $ 15660 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

25NN60168RTLK Laminate 14218 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

25NN60192RTWK Wood $ 17707 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

25NN60192RTLK Laminate 16285 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

25NN60216RTWK Wood $ 19758 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

25NN60216RTLK Laminate 18363 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

25NN60240RTWK Wood $ 21809 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

25NN60240RTLK Laminate 20444 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3672BTW
25NN3672BTL

F
V480

G10LR
G10LR

X
480

CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC BOAT TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3672BTW Wood $ 3778 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

25NN3672BTL Laminate 2884 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

25NN4284BTW Wood $ 4402 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

25NN4284BTL Laminate 3510 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

25NN4896BTW Wood $ 5022 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

25NN4896BTL Laminate 4141 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

25NN48120BTW Wood $ 7059 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

25NN48120BTL Laminate 6192 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

25NN48144BTW Wood $ 8593 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

25NN48144BTL Laminate 7747 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

25NN48168BTW Wood $ 9799 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

25NN48168BTL Laminate 8962 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

25NN48192BTW Wood $ 11003 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

25NN48192BTL Laminate 10173 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN48216BTW
25NN48216BTL

F
V480

G10LR
G10LR

X
480

X CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC BOAT TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN48216BTW Wood $ 12201 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

25NN48216BTL Laminate 11370 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

25NN48240BTW Wood $ 13402 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

25NN48240BTL Laminate 12597 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" x 144"

25NN60144BTW Wood $ 11173 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

25NN60144BTL Laminate 10064 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

25NN60168BTW Wood $ 12739 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

25NN60168BTL Laminate 11649 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

25NN60192BTW Wood $ 14304 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

25NN60192BTL Laminate 13227 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

25NN60216BTW Wood $ 15863 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

25NN60216BTL Laminate 14782 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

25NN60240BTW Wood $ 17423 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

25NN60240BTL Laminate 16378 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3672BTWK
25NN3672BTLK

K
K461

G10LA
G10LA

X
X

X
X

AC
461

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC BOAT TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3672BTWK Wood $ 4911 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

25NN3672BTLK Laminate 3750 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

25NN4284BTWK Wood $ 5721 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

25NN4284BTLK Laminate 4563 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

25NN4896BTWK Wood $ 6529 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

25NN4896BTLK Laminate 5383 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

25NN48120BTWK Wood $ 9180 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

25NN48120BTLK Laminate 8054 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

25NN48144BTWK Wood $ 11173 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

25NN48144BTLK Laminate 10065 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

25NN48168BTWK Wood $ 12743 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

25NN48168BTLK Laminate 11649 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

25NN48192BTWK Wood $ 14304 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

25NN48192BTLK Laminate 13227 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN48216BTWK
25NN48216BTLK

K
K461

G10LA
G10LA

X
X

X
X

AC
461

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC BOAT TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN48216BTWK Wood $ 15863 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

25NN48216BTLK Laminate 14782 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

25NN48240BTWK Wood $ 17423 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

25NN48240BTLK Laminate 16381 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" x 144"

25NN60144BTWK Wood $ 14523 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

25NN60144BTLK Laminate 13083 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

25NN60168BTWK Wood $ 16564 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

25NN60168BTLK Laminate 15147 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

25NN60192BTWK Wood $ 18593 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

25NN60192BTLK Laminate 17192 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

25NN60216BTWK Wood $ 20619 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

25NN60216BTLK Laminate 19218 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

25NN60240BTWK Wood $ 22650 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

25NN60240BTLK Laminate 21291 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3672RCW
25NN3672RCL

F
V405

G10LR
G10LR

X
X

X
X

DW
405

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RACETRACK TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3672RCW Wood $ 3817 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

25NN3672RCL Laminate 2910 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

25NN4284RCW Wood $ 4449 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

25NN4284RCL Laminate 3546 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

25NN4896RCW Wood $ 5077 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

25NN4896RCL Laminate 4181 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

25NN48120RCW Wood $ 7131 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

25NN48120RCL Laminate 6256 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

25NN48144RCW Wood $ 8682 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

25NN48144RCL Laminate 7822 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

25NN48168RCW Wood $ 9899 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

25NN48168RCL Laminate 9054 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

25NN48192RCW Wood $ 11115 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

25NN48192RCL Laminate 10277 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN48216RCW
25NN48216RCL

F
V405

G10LR
G10LR

X
X

X
X

DW
405

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RACETRACK TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN48216RCW Wood $ 12326 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

25NN48216RCL Laminate 11482 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

25NN48240RCW Wood $ 13538 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

25NN48240RCL Laminate 12726 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" x 144"

25NN60144RCW Wood $ 11286 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

25NN60144RCL Laminate 10168 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

25NN60168RCW Wood $ 12871 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

25NN60168RCL Laminate 11766 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

25NN60192RCW Wood $ 14450 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

25NN60192RCL Laminate 13361 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

25NN60216RCW Wood $ 16020 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

25NN60216RCL Laminate 14931 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

25NN60240RCW Wood $ 17597 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

25NN60240RCL Laminate 16544 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3672RCWK
25NN3672RCLK

K
K425

G10A
G10A

X
X

CW
CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RACETRACK TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3672RCWK Wood $ 4963 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

25NN3672RCLK Laminate 3781 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

25NN4284RCWK Wood $ 5778 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

25NN4284RCLK Laminate 4608 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

25NN4896RCWK Wood $ 6598 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

25NN4896RCLK Laminate 5435 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

25NN48120RCWK Wood $ 9270 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

25NN48120RCLK Laminate 8133 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

25NN48144RCWK Wood $ 11287 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

25NN48144RCLK Laminate 10170 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

25NN48168RCWK Wood $ 12871 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

25NN48168RCLK Laminate 11766 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

25NN48192RCWK Wood $ 14450 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

25NN48192RCLK Laminate 13361 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN48216RCWK
25NN48216RCLK

K
K425

G10A
G10A

X
X

X
X

CW
CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RACETRACK TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN48216RCWK Wood $ 16024 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

25NN48216RCLK Laminate 14931 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

25NN48240RCWK Wood $ 17597 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

25NN48240RCLK Laminate 16544 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" x 144"

25NN60144RCWK Wood $ 14672 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

25NN60144RCLK Laminate 13217 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

25NN60168RCWK Wood $ 16731 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

25NN60168RCLK Laminate 15299 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

25NN60192RCWK Wood $ 18779 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

25NN60192RCLK Laminate 17368 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

25NN60216RCWK Wood $ 20830 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

25NN60216RCLK Laminate 19411 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

25NN60240RCWK Wood $ 22878 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

25NN60240RCLK Laminate 21506 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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ESCALADE CONFERENCE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• 19⁄16" slipmatched cherry or maple and bookmatched walnut veneer
• Mitered wood rim
• Size modifications available at no upcharge; many Escalade conference tops can be cut down in 6" increments. See component section for specific models
• See page 9 for modified size options

POWER DATA
• Round black grommet (G10); order field installed NACG10EL for an electrical solution
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C combo
• Power/Data Oasis (G162) comes in silver or black powder coat and features 6 power receptacles with 2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1
RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis must be placed between bases and utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Modified Depth
4. Modified Width
5. Finish

ESCALADE SHAPES AND SIZES

ROUND
30" Diameter
36" Diameter
42" Diameter
48" Diameter

SQUARE
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

RECTANGLE
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

BOAT
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
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WOOD FINISHES
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
NM Natural Maple
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
UW Urban Walnut

RIM PROFILE

GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 10-11 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 12-13 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End
CUT-G16LR Left, Right
CUT-G16A All
CUT-G16CE Center, End
• Reference pages 14-15 for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base; however, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)
• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 88 for options and
upcharge

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN42RDW G10C DW
• See page 88 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE ROUND TOP 30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

ECN30RDW Wood $ 2165 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

ECN36RDW Wood $ 2550 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

ECN42RDW Wood $ 2873 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

48" ROUND

ECN48RDW Wood $ 3529 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 5.1

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 88 for options and
upcharge

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN3636SQW X MH
• See page 88 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

ECN3030SQW Wood $ 2165 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

ECN3636SQW Wood $ 2550 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

ECN4242SQW Wood $ 2873 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

ECN4848SQW Wood $ 3529 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" SQUARE

ECN5454SQW Wood $ 3903 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

ECN6060SQW Wood $ 4272 601⁄16 601⁄16 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-15 and CUT-G16, reference page 88 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN3672RTW X X MH
• See page 88 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE RECTANGLE TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

ECN3672RTW Wood $ 4366 351⁄4 719⁄16 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

ECN4284RTW Wood $ 4894 421⁄16 843⁄16 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

ECN4896RTW Wood $ 5420 471⁄4 951⁄8 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

ECN48120RTW Wood $ 7438 471⁄4 1191⁄4 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

ECN48144RTW Wood $ 9236 471⁄4 1431⁄8 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

ECN48168RTW Wood $ 11403 471⁄4 1671⁄4 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.4

48" x 192"

ECN48192RTW Wood $ 12918 471⁄4 1911⁄4 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.3

48" x 216"

ECN48216RTW Wood $ 14428 471⁄4 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

ECN48240RTW Wood $ 15942 471⁄4 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-15 and CUT-G16, reference page 88 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN60144RTW CUT-G15A X X CL
• See page 88 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

ECN60144RTW Wood $ 12005 585⁄8 1431⁄2 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

ECN60168RTW Wood $ 14824 585⁄8 1671⁄4 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

ECN60192RTW Wood $ 16792 585⁄8 1911⁄4 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

ECN60216RTW Wood $ 18758 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

ECN60240RTW Wood $ 20726 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
G10, CUT-15 and CUT-G16, reference page 88 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN3672BTW X X MH
• See page 88 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE BOAT TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

ECN3672BTW Wood $ 4672 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

ECN4284BTW Wood $ 5237 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

ECN4896BTW Wood $ 5799 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

ECN48120BTW Wood $ 7960 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

ECN48144BTW Wood $ 9884 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

ECN48168BTW Wood $ 12201 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

ECN48192BTW Wood $ 13817 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

48" x 216"

ECN48216BTW Wood $ 15439 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

ECN48240BTW Wood $ 17061 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 88 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN60144BTW CUT-G15A X X NM
• See page 88 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE BOAT TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

ECN60144BTW Wood $ 12847 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

ECN60168BTW Wood $ 15861 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

ECN60192BTW Wood $ 17966 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

ECN60216BTW Wood $ 20071 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

ECN60240BTW Wood $ 22175 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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UNIVERSAL CONFERENCE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
CP TOPS
• 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate)
• HPL flat rim profile

CCW TOPS
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature wood rim with 5 profile options
• Laminate/wood models are 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) that feature wood rim with 5 profile options

SOLID SURFACE TOPS
• 11⁄2" solid surface
• Knife rim profile
• Grommet cutouts not available

POWER DATA
• Round black grommet (G10); order field installed NACG10EL for an electrical solution
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C combo
• Power/Data Oasis (G162) comes in silver or black powder coat and features 6 power receptacles with 2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1
RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis must be placed between bases and utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

TO ORDER CP TOPS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Laminate

TO ORDER CCW TOPS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
5. Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

TO ORDER SOLID SURFACE TOPS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Solid Surface Color

CONFERENCE
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UNIVERSAL SHAPES AND SIZES

ROUND
24" Diameter (solid surface only)
30" Diameter
36" Diameter
42" Diameter
48" Diameter
54" Diameter
60" Diameter

SQUARE
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

SOFT SQUARE
(solid surface only)
24" x 24"
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

RECTANGLE
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

BOAT
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

RACETRACK
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

QUICK DELIVERY MODELS
Models starting with a “Q” will have the following options in stock:
Rim Profile: Self (J) for CCW, Flat (E) for CP
Grommet not included
Laminate/Finish: Must specify Honey (HN), Amber (MC) or Cordovan (CW)
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CP TOP OPTIONS
LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

CP RIM PROFILE

Flat (E)

CCW TOP OPTIONS
WOOD FINISHES
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
NM Natural Maple
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
UW Urban Walnut

LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
NM Natural
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
UW Urban

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

WOOD RIM
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
NM Natural Maple
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
UW Urban Walnut

CCW RIM PROFILES

Radius (A) Reed (M) Bullnose (D) Softened (F) Self (J)
(all wood models only)

SOLID SURFACE TOP OPTIONS
SOLID SURFACE COLORS
7101 Bisque (Grade A)
7201 Glacier White (Grade A)
7203 Designer White (Grade B)
7204 Silt (Grade B)
7301 Concrete (Grade C)
7302 Deep Night Sky (Grade C)

S0LID SURFACE RIM PROFILE

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 10-11 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 12-13 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End
CUT-G16LR Left, Right
CUT-G16A All
CUT-G16CE Center, End
• Reference pages 14-15 for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base; however, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)
• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 98 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW36RD2W
CCW60RD2LW
CP-54E

D
F
G10C

G10C
G10C
461

NM
805 CL

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL ROUND TOP 30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

CCW30RD2W Wood-J Rim $ 980 30 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CCW30RD2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 1719 30 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CCW30RD2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 1719 30 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CP-30E Laminate-E Rim 563 30 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

CCW36RD2W Wood-J Rim $ 1152 36 — 19⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 3.1

CCW36RD2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2023 36 — 19⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 3.1

CCW36RD2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2023 36 — 19⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 3.1

CP-36E Laminate-E Rim 662 36 — 19⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 3.1

42" ROUND

QCCW42RD2W Wood-J Rim $ 1401 42 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

CCW42RD2W Wood-J Rim 1401 42 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

CCW42RD2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2500 42 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

CCW42RD2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2500 42 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

QCP-42E Laminate-E Rim 760 42 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

CP-42E Laminate-E Rim 760 42 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

48" ROUND

CCW48RD2W Wood-J Rim $ 1778 48 — 19⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 5.1

CCW48RD2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3092 48 — 19⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 5.1

CCW48RD2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3092 48 — 19⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 5.1

CP-48E Laminate-E Rim 869 48 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" ROUND

CCW54RD2W Wood-J Rim $ 2160 54 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

CCW54RD2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3472 54 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

CCW54RD2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3472 54 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

CP-54E Laminate-E Rim 1250 54 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" ROUND

CCW60RD2W Wood-J Rim $ 2536 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

CCW60RD2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3845 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

CCW60RD2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3845 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

CP-60E Laminate-E Rim 1627 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 98 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CP-WS30E G10C 461
• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL
ROUND TOP

30" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

CCW30WSRNW Wood-J Rim $ 900 30 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CP-WS30E Laminate-E Rim 480 30 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

CCW36WSRNW Wood-J Rim $ 1058 36 — 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

CP-WS36E Laminate-E Rim 567 36 — 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

CCW42WSRNW Wood-J Rim $ 1307 42 — 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

CP-WS42E Laminate-E Rim 665 42 — 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

CCW48WSRNW Wood-J Rim $ 1688 48 — 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

CP-WS48E Laminate-E Rim 778 48 — 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

• SIN 33721

UNIVERSAL SOLID SURFACE
ROUND TOP

24" ROUND 11⁄2" TOP THICKNESS GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

10N24RDS Solid Surface $ 2375 $ 2523 $ 2727 24 — 11⁄2 — — 26 lbs. 1.3

30" ROUND

10N30RDS Solid Surface $ 3034 $ 3265 $ 3584 30 — 11⁄2 — — 41 lbs. 1.9

36" ROUND

10N36RDS Solid Surface $ 3781 $ 4114 $ 4573 36 — 11⁄2 — — 59 lbs. 2.7

42" ROUND

10N42RDS Solid Surface $ 4615 $ 5068 $ 5693 42 — 11⁄2 — — 80 lbs. 3.5

48" ROUND

10N48RDS Solid Surface $ 5572 $ 6164 $ 6980 48 — 11⁄2 — — 105 lbs. 4.5

54" ROUND

10N54RDS Solid Surface $ 6571 $ 7320 $ 8353 54 — 11⁄2 — — 133 lbs. 5.7

60" ROUND

10N60RDS Solid Surface $ 7662 $ 8587 $ 9862 585⁄8 — 11⁄2 — — 165 lbs. 6.9

• Grommet cutout not available on solid surface tops
• Not intended for use with adjustable height bases
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 98 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW5454SQW
CCW5454SQLW
CP-SQ54E

A
M
G10C

X
X
461

CW
461 CL

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW3030SQW Wood-J Rim $ 980 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CCW3030SQW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 1719 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CCW3030SQLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 1719 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CP-SQ30E Laminate-E Rim 563 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

CCW3636SQW Wood-J Rim $ 1152 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

CCW3636SQW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2023 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

CCW3636SQLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2023 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

CP-SQ36E Laminate-E Rim 662 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

CCW4242SQW Wood-J Rim $ 1401 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

CCW4242SQW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2500 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

CCW4242SQLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2500 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

CP-SQ42E Laminate-E Rim 760 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

CCW4848SQW Wood-J Rim $ 1778 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

CCW4848SQW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3092 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

CCW4848SQLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3092 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

CP-SQ48E Laminate-E Rim 869 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" SQUARE

CCW5454SQW Wood-J Rim $ 2160 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

CCW5454SQW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3472 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

CCW5454SQLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3472 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

CP-SQ54E Laminate-E Rim 1250 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

CCW6060SQW Wood-J Rim $ 2536 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

CCW6060SQW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3845 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

CCW6060SQLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3845 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

CP-SQ60E Laminate-E Rim 1627 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 98 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CP-WSSQ30E G10C 461
• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW3030WSSQW Wood-J Rim $ 900 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CP-WSSQ30E Laminate-E Rim 480 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

CCW3636WSSQW Wood-J Rim $ 1058 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

CP-WSSQ36E Laminate-E Rim 567 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

CCW4242WSSQW Wood-J Rim $ 1307 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

CP-WSSQ42E Laminate-E Rim 665 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

CCW4848WSSQW Wood-J Rim $ 1688 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

CP-WSSQ48E Laminate-E Rim 778 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

• SIN 33721

UNIVERSAL SOLID SURFACE
SOFT SQUARE TOP

24" SOFT SQUARE
11⁄2" TOP THICKNESS GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

10N2424SSQS Solid Surface $ 2375 $ 2523 $ 2727 24 24 11⁄2 — — 38 lbs. 1.3

30" SOFT SQUARE

10N3030SSQS Solid Surface $ 3034 $ 3265 $ 3584 30 30 11⁄2 — — 57 lbs. 1.9

36" SOFT SQUARE

10N3636SSQS Solid Surface $ 3781 $ 4114 $ 4573 36 36 11⁄2 — — 79 lbs. 2.7

42" SOFT SQUARE

10N4242SSQS Solid Surface $ 4615 $ 5068 $ 5693 42 42 11⁄2 — — 105 lbs. 3.5

48" SOFT SQUARE

10N4848SSQS Solid Surface $ 5572 $ 6164 $ 6980 48 48 11⁄2 — — 135 lbs. 4.5

54" SOFT SQUARE

10N5454SSQS Solid Surface $ 6571 $ 7320 $ 8353 54 54 11⁄2 — — 169 lbs. 5.6

60" SOFT SQUARE

10N6060SSQS Solid Surface $ 7662 $ 8587 $ 9862 585⁄8 585⁄8 11⁄2 — — 206 lbs. 6.9

• Grommet cutout not available on Corian solid surface tops
• Not intended for use with adjustable height bases
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW48144RT2W
CCW48144RT2LW

J
M

CUT-G15LR
CUT-G15CE

DW
CW CW

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL RECTANGLE TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW3672RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 2367 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CCW3672RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3267 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CCW3672RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3267 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CP-S72E Laminate-E Rim 919 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

CCW4284RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 2820 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CCW4284RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3890 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CCW4284RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3890 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CP-S84E Laminate-E Rim 1042 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

CCW4896RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 3271 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4519 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4519 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CP-S96E Laminate-E Rim 1165 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

CCW48120RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 4521 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CCW48120RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 6239 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CCW48120RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 6239 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CP-S120E Laminate-E Rim 1671 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

CCW48144RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 5639 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

CCW48144RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 7777 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

CCW48144RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 7777 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

CP-S144E Laminate-E Rim 2007 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW48168RT2W
CCW48168RT2LW

J
M

CUT-G15LR
CUT-G15CE

DW
CW CW

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

48" x 168" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW48168RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 6467 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.4

CCW48168RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 8980 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.4

CCW48168RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 8980 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.4

CP-S168E Laminate-E Rim 2672 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.4

48" x 192"

CCW48192RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 7329 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.3

CCW48192RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10183 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.3

CCW48192RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10183 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.3

CP-S192E Laminate-E Rim 3333 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.3

48" x 216"

CCW48216RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 8370 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CCW48216RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11619 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CCW48216RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11619 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CP-S216E Laminate-E Rim 3993 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

CCW48240RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 9410 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CCW48240RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12842 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CCW48240RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12842 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CP-S240E Laminate-E Rim 4659 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW60216RT2W
CCW60216RT2LW

F
F

CUT-G16A
CUT-G16A

DW
802 MH

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW60144RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 7890 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CCW60144RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10380 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CCW60144RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10380 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CP-S60144E Laminate-E Rim 2612 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

CCW60168RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 9054 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CCW60168RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11978 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CCW60168RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11978 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CP-S60168E Laminate-E Rim 3474 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

CCW60192RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 10265 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CCW60192RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 13566 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CCW60192RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 13566 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CP-S60192E Laminate-E Rim 4335 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

CCW60216RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 11718 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CCW60216RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 15160 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CCW60216RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 15160 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CP-S60216E Laminate-E Rim 5192 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

CCW60240RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 13176 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CCW60240RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 16749 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CCW60240RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 16749 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CP-S60240E Laminate-E Rim 6049 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW48144BTW
CCW48144BTLW

J
A

G10A
X

HN
HN HN

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL BOAT TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW3672BTW Wood-J Rim $ 2568 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CCW3672BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3547 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CCW3672BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3547 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CP-B72E Laminate-E Rim 976 36 72 19⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

CCW4284BTW Wood-J Rim $ 3017 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CCW4284BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4165 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CCW4284BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4165 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CP-B84E Laminate-E Rim 1106 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

CCW4896BTW Wood-J Rim $ 3464 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4781 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4781 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CP-B96E Laminate-E Rim 1238 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

CCW48120BTW Wood-J Rim $ 4925 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CCW48120BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 6802 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CCW48120BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 6802 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CP-B120E Laminate-E Rim 1784 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

CCW48144BTW Wood-J Rim $ 6027 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

CCW48144BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 8321 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

CCW48144BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 8321 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

CP-B144E Laminate-E Rim 2165 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW48168BTW
CCW48168BTLW

J
A

G10A
X

HN
HN HN

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL BOAT TOP
(CONTINUED)

48" x 168" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW48168BTW Wood-J Rim $ 6846 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

CCW48168BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 9517 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

CCW48168BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 9517 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

CP-B168E Laminate-E Rim 2828 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

CCW48192BTW Wood-J Rim $ 7709 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

CCW48192BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10707 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

CCW48192BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10707 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

CP-B192E Laminate-E Rim 3488 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

48" x 216"

CCW48216BTW Wood-J Rim $ 8736 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CCW48216BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12134 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CCW48216BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12134 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CP-B216E Laminate-E Rim 4151 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

CCW48240BTW Wood-J Rim $ 9765 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CCW48240BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 13347 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CCW48240BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 13347 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CP-B240E Laminate-E Rim 4810 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW60216BTW
CCW60216BTLW

D
D

X
X

CL
425 MH

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL BOAT TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW60144BTW Wood-J Rim $ 8434 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CCW60144BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11093 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CCW60144BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11093 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CP-B60144E Laminate-E Rim 2816 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

CCW60168BTW Wood-J Rim $ 9585 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CCW60168BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12680 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CCW60168BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12680 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CP-B60168E Laminate-E Rim 3675 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

CCW60192BTW Wood-J Rim $ 10793 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CCW60192BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 14255 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CCW60192BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 14255 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CP-B60192E Laminate-E Rim 4534 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

CCW60216BTW Wood-J Rim $ 12230 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CCW60216BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 15829 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CCW60216BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 15829 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CP-B60216E Laminate-E Rim 5394 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

CCW60240BTW Wood-J Rim $ 13671 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CCW60240BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 17407 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CCW60240BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 17407 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CP-B60240E Laminate-E Rim 6252 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW3672RC2W
CCW3672RC2LW

F
A

G10LR
G10C

DW
CW CW

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL RACETRACK TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW3672RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 2595 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CCW3672RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3585 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CCW3672RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3585 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CP-R72E Laminate-E Rim 1026 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

CCW4284RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 3049 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CCW4284RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4208 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CCW4284RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4208 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CP-R84E Laminate-E Rim 1171 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

QCCW4896RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 3501 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896RC2W Wood-J Rim 3501 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4829 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4829 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

QCP-R96E Laminate-E Rim 1316 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CP-R96E Laminate-E Rim 1316 48 96 19⁄16 — — 213 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

CCW48120RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 4973 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CCW48120RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 6868 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CCW48120RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 6868 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CP-R120E Laminate-E Rim 1916 48 120 19⁄16 — — 258 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

CCW48144RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 6087 48 144 19⁄16 — — 311 lbs. 12.5

CCW48144RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 8404 48 144 19⁄16 — — 311 lbs. 12.5

CCW48144RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 8404 48 144 19⁄16 — — 311 lbs. 12.5

CP-R144E Laminate-E Rim 2314 48 144 19⁄16 — — 311 lbs. 12.5

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW48168RC2W
CCW48168RC2LW

F
A

G10LR
G10C

DW
CW CW

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL RACETRACK TOP
(CONTINUED)

48" x 168" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW48168RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 6917 48 168 19⁄16 — — 365 lbs. 14.4

CCW48168RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 9612 48 168 19⁄16 — — 365 lbs. 14.4

CCW48168RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 9612 48 168 19⁄16 — — 365 lbs. 14.4

CP-R168E Laminate-E Rim 2975 48 168 19⁄16 — — 365 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

CCW48192RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 7785 48 192 19⁄16 — — 418 lbs. 16.3

CCW48192RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10814 48 192 19⁄16 — — 418 lbs. 16.3

CCW48192RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10814 48 192 19⁄16 — — 418 lbs. 16.3

CP-R192E Laminate-E Rim 3638 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

48" x 216"

CCW48216RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 8825 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CCW48216RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12257 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CCW48216RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12257 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CP-R216E Laminate-E Rim 4298 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

CCW48240RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 9863 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CCW48240RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 13480 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CCW48240RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 13480 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CP-R240E Laminate-E Rim 4959 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW60240RC2W
CCW60240RC2LW

J
A

CUT-G16A
CUT-G16A

AC
405 CW

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL RACETRACK TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW60144RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 8517 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CCW60144RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11203 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CCW60144RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11203 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CP-R60144E Laminate-E Rim 3010 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

CCW60168RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 9683 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CCW60168RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12808 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CCW60168RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12808 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CP-R60168E Laminate-E Rim 3872 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

CCW60192RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 10898 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CCW60192RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 14400 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CCW60192RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 14400 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CP-R60192E Laminate-E Rim 4730 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

CCW60216RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 12353 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CCW60216RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 15991 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CCW60216RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 15991 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CP-R60216E Laminate-E Rim 5588 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

CCW60240RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 13807 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CCW60240RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 17581 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CCW60240RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 17581 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CP-R60240E Laminate-E Rim 6450 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• SIN 33721
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WAVEWORKS CONFERENCE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim profile
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Veneer surfaces feature a wood rim with 6 rim profile options
• Laminate surfaces feature a 3mm vinyl rim
• Laminate/wood models are 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) that feature wood rim with 6 rim profiles
• Size modifications available at no upcharge; many WaveWorks conference tops can be cut down in 6 " increments. See component section for specific models
• See page 9 for modified size options

POWER DATA
• Round black grommet (G10); order field installed NACG10EL for an electrical solution
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C combo
• Power/Data Oasis (G162) comes in silver or black powder coat and features 6 power receptacles with 2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1
RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis must be placed between bases and utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

WAVEWORKS SHAPES AND SIZES

ROUND
30" Diameter
36" Diameter
42" Diameter
48" Diameter
54" Diameter
60" Diameter
72" Diameter
96" Diameter

SQUARE
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

RECTANGLE
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

BOAT
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

RACETRACK
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
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WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Walnut

LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn*
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood*
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai*
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona*

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini*
PT Portico*
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline*
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow*

*Not available on laminate/wood models

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

RIM PROFILES
VINYL SOFTENED RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2

TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

VINYL REED RIM
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
DW Judicial
MH Mocha
NM Natural
TF Truffle

WOOD RIM
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban

GALLERY VINYL SOFTENED RIM
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

Softened Wood (F) Reed Wood (R) Cove Wood (P)* Zip Wood (Z) Concave Wood (C)* Step Wood (T)* Softened Vinyl (V) Reed Vinyl (N)
*Not recommended with Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, and Tuscan

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 10-11 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 12-13 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End
CUT-G16LR Left, Right
CUT-G16A All
CUT-G16CE Center, End
• Reference pages 14-15 for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base; however, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)
• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 114 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
6. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN30RDW
WWN30RDL
WWN30RDLW

R
V
R

X
MH
X

MH
G10C
MH

MH
MH

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS ROUND TOP 30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

WWN30RDW Wood $ 1781 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN30RDLW Laminate/Wood 1781 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN30RDL Laminate 1048 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

WWN36RDW Wood $ 2094 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

WWN36RDLW Laminate/Wood 2094 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

WWN36RDL Laminate 1234 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

WWN42RDW Wood $ 2542 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 54 lbs. 3.2

WWN42RDLW Laminate/Wood 2542 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 54 lbs. 3.2

WWN42RDL Laminate 1688 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 54 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

WWN48RDW Wood $ 3101 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

WWN48RDLW Laminate/Wood 3101 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

WWN48RDL Laminate 2251 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" ROUND

WWN54RDW Wood $ 3452 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

WWN54RDLW Laminate/Wood 3452 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

WWN54RDL Laminate 2602 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" ROUND

WWN60RDW Wood $ 3801 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

WWN60RDLW Laminate/Wood 3801 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

WWN60RDL Laminate 2955 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

72" ROUND

WWN72RDW Wood $ 4533 7115⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN72RDLW Laminate/Wood 4533 7115⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN72RDL Laminate 3686 7115⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — lbs.

96" ROUND

WWN96RDW Wood $ 5924 957⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN96RDLW Laminate/Wood 5924 957⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN96RDL Laminate 5095 957⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — lbs.

• Zip profile does not run out on round tops
• 72" and 96" tops will be in 2 pieces
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 114 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
6. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WW48RDW
WW48RDL
WW48RDLW

R
V
R

X
MH
X

MH
G10C
MH

MH
MH

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS ROUND TOP 30" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

WW30RDW Wood $ 1680 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW30RDLW Laminate/Wood 1680 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW30RDL Laminate 898 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

WW36RDW Wood $ 1917 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

WW36RDLW Laminate/Wood 1917 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

WW36RDL Laminate 1056 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

42" ROUND

WW42RDW Wood $ 2369 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.8

WW42RDLW Laminate/Wood 2369 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.8

WW42RDL Laminate 1510 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.8

48" ROUND

WW48RDW Wood $ 2925 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

WW48RDLW Laminate/Wood 2925 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

WW48RDL Laminate 2075 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

• Zip profile does not run out on round tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Zip rim has "run-out" on square tops at corners
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 114 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
6. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN3030SQW
WWN3030SQL
WWN3030SQLW

F
V
F

X
480
G10C

MH
X
805

MH
MH

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN3030SQW Wood $ 1781 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1781 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN3030SQL Laminate 1048 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

WWN3636SQW Wood $ 2094 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

WWN3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 2094 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

WWN3636SQL Laminate 1234 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

42" SQUARE

WWN4242SQW Wood $ 2542 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

WWN4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 2542 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

WWN4242SQL Laminate 1688 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

48" SQUARE

WWN4848SQW Wood $ 3101 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

WWN4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 3101 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

WWN4848SQL Laminate 2251 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

54" SQUARE

WWN5454SQW Wood $ 3452 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

WWN5454SQLW Laminate/Wood 3452 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

WWN5454SQL Laminate 2602 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

WWN6060SQW Wood $ 3801 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

WWN6060SQLW Laminate/Wood 3801 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

WWN6060SQL Laminate 2955 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Zip rim has "run-out" on square tops at corners
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 114 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
6. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WW4848SQW
WW4848SQL
WW4848SQLW

F
V
F

X
480
G10C

MH
X
805

MH
MH

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WW3030SQW Wood $ 1631 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1631 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW3030SQL Laminate 898 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

WW3636SQW Wood $ 1917 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

WW3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 1917 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

WW3636SQL Laminate 1056 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

42" SQUARE

WW4242SQW Wood $ 2369 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

WW4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 2369 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

WW4242SQL Laminate 1510 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

48" SQUARE

WW4848SQW Wood $ 2925 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

WW4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 2925 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

WW4848SQL Laminate 2075 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Zip rim has “run-out” on rectangle tops at corners
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 114 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168" and 192" tops, the center grommet location
consists of 2 grommets on the G10 and CUT-G15
options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN3672RT2W
WWN3672RT2LW
WWN3672RT2L

P
P
V

CUT-G16C
X
462

X
X
X

NM
480
G10LR

NM
HN2

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS RECTANGLE TOP 36" X 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN3672RT2W Wood $ 3268 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

WWN3672RT2LW Laminate/Wood 3268 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

WWN3672RT2L Laminate 2418 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" X 84"

WWN4284RT2W Wood $ 3855 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

WWN4284RT2LW Laminate/Wood 3855 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

WWN4284RT2L Laminate 3008 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" X 96"

WWN4896RT2W Wood $ 4440 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

WWN4896RT2LW Laminate/Wood 4440 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

WWN4896RT2L Laminate 3606 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" X 120"

WWN48120RT2W Wood $ 6067 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

WWN48120RT2LW Laminate/Wood 6067 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

WWN48120RT2L Laminate 5243 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" X 144"

WWN48144RT2W Wood $ 7513 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

WWN48144RT2LW Laminate/Wood 7513 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

WWN48144RT2L Laminate 6707 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" X 168"

WWN48168RT2W Wood $ 8652 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

WWN48168RT2LW Laminate/Wood 8652 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

WWN48168RT2L Laminate 7851 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" X 192"

WWN48192RT2W Wood $ 9781 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

WWN48192RT2LW Laminate/Wood 9781 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

WWN48192RT2L Laminate 8997 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Zip rim has “run-out” on rectangle tops at corners
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 114 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 216" and 240" tops, the center grommet location
consists of 2 grommets on the G10 and CUT-G15
options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN48216RT2W
WWN48216RT2LW
WWN48216RT2L

P
P
V

CUT-G16C
X
462

X
X
X

X
X
X

NM
480
G10LR

NM
HN2

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

48" X 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN48216RT2W Wood $ 10912 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

WWN48216RT2LW Laminate/Wood 10912 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

WWN48216RT2L Laminate 10142 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" X 240"

WWN48240RT2W Wood $ 12046 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

WWN48240RT2LW Laminate/Wood 12046 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

WWN48240RT2L Laminate 11293 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" X 144"

WWN60144RT2W Wood $ 9770 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

WWN60144RT2LW Laminate/Wood 9770 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

WWN60144RT2L Laminate 8718 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" X 168"

WWN60168RT2W Wood $ 11247 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

WWN60168RT2LW Laminate/Wood 11247 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

WWN60168RT2L Laminate 10209 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" X 192"

WWN60192RT2W Wood $ 12715 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

WWN60192RT2LW Laminate/Wood 12715 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

WWN60192RT2L Laminate 11694 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" X 216"

WWN60216RT2W Wood $ 14190 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

WWN60216RT2LW Laminate/Wood 14190 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

WWN60216RT2L Laminate 13189 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" X 240"

WWN60240RT2W Wood $ 15660 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

WWN60240RT2LW Laminate/Wood 15660 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

WWN60240RT2L Laminate 14682 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Zip rim has “run-out” on boat tops at corners
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 114 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168" and 192" tops, the center grommet location
consists of 2 grommets on the G10 and CUT-G15
options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN3672BTW
WWN3672BTLW
WWN3672BTL

P
P
V

CUT-G16C
X
480

X
X
X

NM
480
X

NM
CW

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS BOAT TOP 36" X 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN3672BTW Wood $ 3527 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

WWN3672BTLW Laminate/Wood 3527 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

WWN3672BTL Laminate 2692 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" X 84"

WWN4284BTW Wood $ 4109 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

WWN4284BTLW Laminate/Wood 4109 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

WWN4284BTL Laminate 3277 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" X 96"

WWN4896BTW Wood $ 4688 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

WWN4896BTLW Laminate/Wood 4688 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

WWN4896BTL Laminate 3865 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" X 120"

WWN48120BTW Wood $ 6591 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

WWN48120BTLW Laminate/Wood 6591 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

WWN48120BTL Laminate 5781 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" X 144"

WWN48144BTW Wood $ 8023 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

WWN48144BTLW Laminate/Wood 8023 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

WWN48144BTL Laminate 7231 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" X 168"

WWN48168BTW Wood $ 9147 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

WWN48168BTLW Laminate/Wood 9147 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

WWN48168BTL Laminate 8366 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" X 192"

WWN48192BTW Wood $ 10272 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

WWN48192BTLW Laminate/Wood 10272 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

WWN48192BTL Laminate 9498 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Zip rim has “run-out” on boat tops at corners
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 114 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN48216BTW
WWN48216BTLW
WWN48216BTL

P
P
V

CUT-G16C
X
480

X
X
X

X
X
X

NM
480
X

NM
CW

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS BOAT TOP
(CONTINUED)

48" X 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN48216BTW Wood $ 11389 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

WWN48216BTLW Laminate/Wood 11389 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

WWN48216BTL Laminate 10613 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" X 240"

WWN48240BTW Wood $ 12513 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

WWN48240BTLW Laminate/Wood 12513 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

WWN48240BTL Laminate 11761 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" X 144"

WWN60144BTW Wood $ 10432 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

WWN60144BTLW Laminate/Wood 10432 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

WWN60144BTL Laminate 9395 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" X 168"

WWN60168BTW Wood $ 11893 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

WWN60168BTLW Laminate/Wood 11893 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

WWN60168BTL Laminate 10874 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" X 192"

WWN60192BTW Wood $ 13354 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

WWN60192BTLW Laminate/Wood 13354 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

WWN60192BTL Laminate 12348 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" X 216"

WWN60216BTW Wood $ 14810 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

WWN60216BTLW Laminate/Wood 14810 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

WWN60216BTL Laminate 13798 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" X 240"

WWN60240BTW Wood $ 16266 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

WWN60240BTLW Laminate/Wood 16266 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

WWN60240BTL Laminate 15289 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 114 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168" and 192" tops, the center grommet location
consists of 2 grommets on the G10 and CUT-G15
options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN3672RC2W
WWN3672RC2LW
WWN3672RC2L

P
P
N

CUT-G16C
X
CW

X
X
X

NM
480
G10C

NM
CW

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS RACETRACK TOP 36" X 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN3672RC2W Wood $ 3564 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

WWN3672RC2LW Laminate/Wood 3564 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

WWN3672RC2L Laminate 2716 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" X 84"

WWN4284RC2W Wood $ 4153 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

WWN4284RC2LW Laminate/Wood 4153 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

WWN4284RC2L Laminate 3311 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" X 96"

WWN4896RC2W Wood $ 4740 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

WWN4896RC2LW Laminate/Wood 4740 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

WWN4896RC2L Laminate 3903 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" X 120"

WWN48120RC2W Wood $ 6656 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

WWN48120RC2LW Laminate/Wood 6656 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

WWN48120RC2L Laminate 5840 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" X 144"

WWN48144RC2W Wood $ 8104 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

WWN48144RC2LW Laminate/Wood 8104 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

WWN48144RC2L Laminate 7301 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" X 168"

WWN48168RC2W Wood $ 9242 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

WWN48168RC2LW Laminate/Wood 9242 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

WWN48168RC2L Laminate 8450 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" X 192"

WWN48192RC2W Wood $ 10376 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

WWN48192RC2LW Laminate/Wood 10376 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

WWN48192RC2L Laminate 9594 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 114 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN48216RC2W
WWN48216RC2LW
WWN48216RC2L

P
P
N

CUT-G16C
X
CW

X
X
X

X
X
X

NM
480
G10C

NM
CW

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS RACETRACK TOP
(CONTINUED)

48" X 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN48216RC2W Wood $ 11507 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

WWN48216RC2LW Laminate/Wood 11507 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

WWN48216RC2L Laminate 10720 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" X 240"

WWN48240RC2W Wood $ 12638 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

WWN48240RC2LW Laminate/Wood 12638 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

WWN48240RC2L Laminate 11879 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" X 144"

WWN60144RC2W Wood $ 10536 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

WWN60144RC2LW Laminate/Wood 10536 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

WWN60144RC2L Laminate 9491 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" X 168"

WWN60168RC2W Wood $ 12015 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

WWN60168RC2LW Laminate/Wood 12015 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

WWN60168RC2L Laminate 10984 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" X 192"

WWN60192RC2W Wood $ 13489 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

WWN60192RC2LW Laminate/Wood 13489 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

WWN60192RC2L Laminate 12471 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" X 216"

WWN60216RC2W Wood $ 14956 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

WWN60216RC2LW Laminate/Wood 14956 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

WWN60216RC2L Laminate 13938 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" X 240"

WWN60240RC2W Wood $ 16426 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

WWN60240RC2LW Laminate/Wood 16426 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

WWN60240RC2L Laminate 15444 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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SQUARE BASES
• Veneer is slipmatched maple for all finishes except Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable and Tuscan (straightgrain)
• Basic model is available in veneer or laminate
• Grain direction is vertical
• 3⁄4" thick panel construction
• Adjustable glides are standard
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, dowels and fasteners to ensure maximum strength
• Wire access door features removable panel

CYLINDER BASES
• Veneer is slipmatched maple for all finishes except Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable and Tuscan (straightgrain)
• Basic model is available in veneer or laminate
• Grain direction is vertical
• 3⁄4" thick panel construction
• Adjustable glides are standard
• Wire access door is hinged with touch latch

PANEL BASE KITS AND THICK PANELS
• Veneer is slipmatched maple for all finishes except Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable and Tuscan (straightgrain)
• Basic model is available in veneer or laminate
• Grain direction is vertical
• 3⁄4" thick panel construction
• Adjustable glides are standard
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, dowels and fasteners to ensure maximum strength
• Wire access door features removable panel
• Panel base kit features 2 support rails that run from base to base

METAL BASES
• Bases are formed metal with a powder coat finish
• Both mobile and fixed height bases are available
• Mobile bases have locking casters
• Glides are standard on fixed height bases
• Oval wire management cutout optional on some bases for an additional upcharge

TABLE BASE GUIDE CAN BE FOUND ON PAGES 26-45

DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width
DI Diameter
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WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban

LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

BASE DETAIL OPTIONS

Basic (P1) Barrington (P2)
(wood only)

Escalade (P3)
(wood only)

TAPERED BASE PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

EPIC BASE DETAIL

FOOT COLORS (EPIC ONLY)
FR462 Cinder
FR501 Platinum Metallic
FR503 Satin Nickel Metallic

METAL BASE
COLUMN PAINT
COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

METAL BASE
FOOT PAINT
COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
265 Polished
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

METAL BASE
COLUMN WIRE MANAGEMENT
• Ellipse shaped wire management cutout optional
CUL Cutouts, Upper & Lower
CU Cutout, Upper
X No Cutout
$41 list upcharge for cutout

1¾"

1¾"

5⁄8"

1¼"

QUICK DELIVERY MODELS
Models starting with a “Q” will have the following options in stock:
Finish/Laminate: Must specify Honey (HN/HN2), Amber (MC) or Cordovan (CW)

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Base Detail
3. Finish (wood only)
4. Laminate (laminate only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
BW-16 CW
• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CYLINDER BASE
(NO WIRE ACCESS)

WOOD DI H

BW-16 16" Diameter $ 1722 16 — 273⁄4 — — 145 lbs. 5.3

QBW-18 18" Diameter 1921 18 — 273⁄4 — — 160 lbs. 5.3

BW-18 18" Diameter 1921 18 — 273⁄4 — — 160 lbs. 5.3

BW-24 24" Diameter 1987 24 — 273⁄4 — — 180 lbs. 7.2

LAMINATE

BP-16 16" Diameter $ 1026 16 — 273⁄4 — — 145 lbs. 5.3

QBP-18 18" Diameter 1276 18 — 273⁄4 — — 160 lbs. 5.3

BP-18 18" Diameter 1276 18 — 273⁄4 — — 160 lbs. 5.3

BP-24 24" Diameter 1474 24 — 273⁄4 — — 180 lbs. 7.2

• Do not specify base detail
• Bases are weighted for stabilization
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Adjustable glides standard
• SIN 33721

CYLINDER BASE
WITH WIRE ACCESS

Basic (P1)

WOOD

10N1628CYBW 16" Diameter $ 2834 16 — 273⁄4 — — 145 lbs. 6.3

10N1828CYBW 18" Diameter 3068 18 — 273⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 5.3

10N2428CYBW 24" Diameter 3306 24 — 273⁄4 — — 180 lbs. 7.2

LAMINATE

10N1628CYBL 16" Diameter $ 1987 16 — 273⁄4 — — 145 lbs. 6.3

10N1828CYBL 18" Diameter 2221 18 — 273⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 5.3

10N2428CYBL 24" Diameter 2928 24 — 273⁄4 — — 180 lbs. 7.2

• Only the Basic (P1) option is available
• Bases are weighted for stabilization
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Base has wire access with access to floor mounted electrical
• Adjustable glides standard
• 6" diameter opening
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Base Detail
3. Finish (wood only)
4. Laminate (laminate only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
10N6027TPBW
10N6027TPBP
BW-1616

AD
423
DW

• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TAPERED BASES
WITH WIRE ACCESS

10N6027TPBW Wood $ 7164 60 273⁄4 — — lbs.

10N6027TPBP Painted 4903 60 273⁄4 — — lbs.

• To support a 96" round top
• Features a 12" taper
• 2 pc. base (assembly required)
• Can be used with a G10 or G15 grommet
• SIN 33721

10N3627TPBW Wood $ 6892 3611⁄16 273⁄4 — — lbs.

10N3627TPBP Painted 4633 3611⁄16 273⁄4 — — lbs.

• To support a 72" or 60" round top
• Features a 10" taper
• Can be used with a G10 or G15 grommet
• SIN 33721

10N2427TPBW Wood $ 6758 241⁄2 273⁄4 — — lbs.

10N2427TPBP Painted 4496 241⁄2 273⁄4 — — lbs.

• To support a 54", 48", or 42" round or square top
• Features a 9" taper
• Can be used with a G10 or G15 grommet
• SIN 33721

TAPERED BASES
NO WIRE ACCESS

10N1827TPBW Wood $ 6623 181⁄2 273⁄4 — — lbs.

10N1827TPBP Painted 4362 181⁄2 273⁄4 — — lbs.

• To support a 36" round or square top
• Does NOT have a wire access door
• Features an 8" taper
• SIN 33721

SOFTENED SQUARE BASE
(NO WIRE ACCESS)

BW-1616 Wood $ 1565 16 16 271⁄2 — — 140 lbs. 5.3

• Do not specify base detail
• Base is weighted for stabilization
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan not available
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Base Detail
3. Foot Color (Epic only)
4. Finish (wood only)
5. Laminate (laminate only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
25N1628SQBXW FR462 MH
• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC SQUARE BASE
(NO WIRE ACCESS)

WOOD

25N1628SQBXW 16" Square $ 2078 16 16 28 — — 145 lbs. 5.3

25N1828SQBXW 18" Square 2105 18 18 28 — — 150 lbs. 6.3

25N2428SQBXW 24" Square 2201 24 24 28 — — 180 lbs. 7.2

LAMINATE

25N1628SQBXL 16" Square $ 1185 16 16 28 — — 145 lbs. 5.3

25N1828SQBXL 18" Square 1427 18 18 28 — — 150 lbs. 6.3

25N2428SQBXL 24" Square 1651 24 24 28 — — 180 lbs. 7.2

• 16" and 18" bases are weighted for stabilization
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Adjustable glides standard
• SIN 33721

SQUARE BASE
(NO WIRE ACCESS)

Basic (P1) Barrington (P2)
(wood only)

Escalade (P3)
(wood only)

WOOD

10N1628SQBXW 16" Square $ 1874 16 16 28 — — 145 lbs. 5.3

10N1828SQBXW 18" Square 1894 18 18 28 — — 150 lbs. 6.3

10N2428SQBXW 24" Square 1987 24 24 28 — — 180 lbs. 7.2

LAMINATE

10N1628SQBXL 16" Square $ 1058 16 16 28 — — 145 lbs. 5.3

10N1828SQBXL 18" Square 1276 18 18 28 — — 150 lbs. 6.3

10N2428SQBXL 24" Square 1474 24 24 28 — — 180 lbs. 7.2

• 16" and 18" bases are weighted for stabilization
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Adjustable glides standard
• SIN 33721

EPIC
SQUARE BASE
WITH WIRE ACCESS

WOOD

25N1628SQBW 16" Square $ 2412 16 16 28 — — 145 lbs. 5.3

25N1828SQBW 18" Square 2672 18 18 28 — — 150 lbs. 6.3

25N2428SQBW 24" Square 2934 24 24 28 — — 180 lbs. 7.2

LAMINATE

25N1628SQBL 16" Square $ 1695 16 16 28 — — 145 lbs. 5.3

25N1828SQBL 18" Square 2063 18 18 28 — — 150 lbs. 6.3

25N2428SQBL 24" Square 2538 24 24 28 — — 180 lbs. 7.2

• 16" and 18" bases are weighted for stabilization
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Base has wire access with access to floor mounted electrical
• Adjustable glides standard
• 6" diameter opening
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Base Detail
3. Finish (wood only)
4. Laminate (laminate only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
BW-2427S CW
• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SQUARE BASE
WITH WIRE ACCESS

Basic (P1) Barrington (P2)
(wood only)

Escalade (P3)
(wood only)

WOOD

10N1628SQBW 16" Square $ 2172 16 16 28 — — 145 lbs. 5.3

10N1828SQBW 18" Square 2406 18 18 28 — — 150 lbs. 6.3

10N2428SQBW 24" Square 2645 24 24 28 — — 180 lbs. 7.2

LAMINATE

10N1628SQBL 16" Square $ 1511 16 16 28 — — 145 lbs. 5.3

10N1828SQBL 18" Square 1840 18 18 28 — — 150 lbs. 6.3

10N2428SQBL 24" Square 2267 24 24 28 — — 180 lbs. 7.2

• 16" and 18" bases are weighted for stabilization
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Base has wire access with access to floor mounted electrical
• Adjustable glides standard
• 6" diameter opening
• SIN 33721

WOOD QUEEN ANNE BASE TBW-4 Wood $ 2102 — 38 273⁄4 — — 35 lbs. 25.0

• Available in Cordovan, Judicial, Midtown, Mocha, Tribeca, Truffle, Urban
• Do not specify base detail
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Cannot be used with grommet or cutout options on conference tops
• Not to be used with 48" square tops
• SIN 33721

THIN PANEL BASE QBW-2427S Wood $ 858 2 24 271⁄2 — — 37 lbs. 1.7

BW-2427S Wood 858 2 24 271⁄2 — — 37 lbs. 1.7

QBP-2427S Laminate 352 11⁄2 24 271⁄2 — — 37 lbs. 1.7

BP-2427S Laminate 352 11⁄2 24 271⁄2 — — 37 lbs. 1.7

• Do not specify base detail
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Not to be used with a 48" x 240", 216", 144", or 120" top that has a grommet cutout
• Laminate base comes with additional angle bracket for installation
• SIN 33721

CURVED PANEL BASE BP-2427C Laminate $ 587 2 225⁄8 271⁄2 — — 39 lbs. 2.9

• Do not specify base detail
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Base Detail
3. Foot Color (Epic only)
4. Finish (wood only)
5. Laminate (laminate only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
10N1828PNW
10N1828PNL

P2
P1

DW
MC

• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC
THICK PANEL BASE
WITH WIRE ACCESS

WOOD

25N1828PNW 18" $ 2412 8 18 273⁄4 — — 73 lbs. 5.3

25N2428PNW 24" 2723 8 24 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 7.0

LAMINATE

25N1828PNL 18" $ 1643 8 18 273⁄4 — — 73 lbs. 5.3

25N2428PNL 24" 1900 8 24 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 7.0

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• SIN 33721

THICK PANEL BASE
WITH WIRE ACCESS

Basic (P1)

Barrington (P2)
(wood only)

Escalade (P3)
(wood only)

WOOD

10N1828PNW 18" $ 2172 8 18 273⁄4 — — 73 lbs. 5.3

10N2428PNW 24" 2458 8 24 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 7.0

LAMINATE

10N1828PNL 18" $ 1463 8 18 273⁄4 — — 73 lbs. 5.3

10N2428PNL 24" 1701 8 24 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 7.0

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Foot Color (Epic only)
3. Modified Width
4. Finish (wood only)
5. Laminate (laminate only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
25N72PNKW FR462 AC
• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC
THICK PANEL BASE KIT
(FOR USE WITH 36", 42" AND 48"
DEEP TOPS)

WOOD

25N72PNKW For 72" Top $ 5175 18 47 273⁄4 — 33 145 lbs. 5.3

25N84PNKW For 84" Top 5281 18 53 273⁄4 — 39 150 lbs. 5.3

25N96PNKW For 96" Top 5385 18 59 273⁄4 — 45 150 lbs. 5.3

25N120PNKW For 120" Top 7649 18 91 273⁄4 — 693⁄4 170 lbs. 6.2

25N144PNKW For 144" Top 7857 18 107 273⁄4 — 853⁄4 175 lbs. 6.2

25N168PNKW For 168" Top 10058 18 1363⁄4 273⁄4 — 1081⁄2 195 lbs. 7.9

25N192PNKW For 192" Top 10269 18 1543⁄4 273⁄4 — 1261⁄2 200 lbs. 7.9

25N216PNKW For 216" Top 10475 18 1723⁄4 273⁄4 — 1441⁄2 210 lbs. 8.2

25N240PNKW For 240" Top 10687 18 1903⁄4 273⁄4 — 1621⁄2 210 lbs. 8.2

LAMINATE

25N72PNKL For 72" Top $ 4020 18 47 273⁄4 — 33 145 lbs. 5.3

25N84PNKL For 84" Top 4123 18 53 273⁄4 — 39 150 lbs. 5.3

25N96PNKL For 96" Top 4232 18 59 273⁄4 — 45 150 lbs. 5.3

25N120PNKL For 120" Top 5499 18 91 273⁄4 — 693⁄4 170 lbs. 6.2

25N144PNKL For 144" Top 5712 18 107 273⁄4 — 853⁄4 175 lbs. 6.2

25N168PNKL For 168" Top 7194 18 1363⁄4 273⁄4 — 1081⁄2 195 lbs. 7.9

25N192PNKL For 192" Top 7409 18 1543⁄4 273⁄4 — 1261⁄2 200 lbs. 7.9

25N216PNKL For 216" Top 7615 18 1723⁄4 273⁄4 — 1441⁄2 210 lbs. 8.2

25N240PNKL For 240" Top 7828 18 1903⁄4 273⁄4 — 1621⁄2 210 lbs. 8.2

• Base kit includes amount of bases required to support conference top and horizontal supports
• Horizontal support rails will match finish/laminate of panel bases
• 72", 84" and 96" base kits will have 2 panel bases
• 120" and 144" base kits will have 3 panel bases
• 168", 192", 216" and 240" base kits will have 4 panel bases
• Some assembly required
• Adjustable glides standard
• Bases have wire access for access to floor mounted electrical
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Modified width is available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• When using with a modified sized top, specify base kit with modified width to match modified top width
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Base Detail
3. Modified Width
4. Finish (wood only)
5. Laminate (laminate only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
10N72PNKL P1 AC
• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

THICK PANEL BASE KIT
(FOR USE WITH 36", 42" AND 48"
DEEP TOPS)

Basic (P1)

Barrington (P2)
(wood only)

Escalade (P3)
(wood only)

WOOD

10N72PNKW For 72" Top $ 4668 18 47 273⁄4 — 33 145 lbs. 5.3

10N84PNKW For 84" Top 4761 18 53 273⁄4 — 39 150 lbs. 5.3

10N96PNKW For 96" Top 4855 18 59 273⁄4 — 45 150 lbs. 5.3

10N120PNKW For 120" Top 6893 18 91 273⁄4 — 693⁄4 170 lbs. 6.2

10N144PNKW For 144" Top 7085 18 107 273⁄4 — 853⁄4 175 lbs. 6.2

10N168PNKW For 168" Top 9071 18 1363⁄4 273⁄4 — 1081⁄2 195 lbs. 7.9

10N192PNKW For 192" Top 9257 18 1543⁄4 273⁄4 — 1261⁄2 200 lbs. 7.9

10N216PNKW For 216" Top 9447 18 1723⁄4 273⁄4 — 1441⁄2 210 lbs. 8.2

10N240PNKW For 240" Top 9635 18 1903⁄4 273⁄4 — 1621⁄2 210 lbs. 8.2

LAMINATE

10N72PNKL For 72" Top $ 3590 18 47 273⁄4 — 33 145 lbs. 5.3

10N84PNKL For 84" Top 3687 18 53 273⁄4 — 39 150 lbs. 5.3

10N96PNKL For 96" Top 3776 18 59 273⁄4 — 45 150 lbs. 5.3

10N120PNKL For 120" Top 4911 18 91 273⁄4 — 693⁄4 170 lbs. 6.2

10N144PNKL For 144" Top 5101 18 107 273⁄4 — 853⁄4 175 lbs. 6.2

10N168PNKL For 168" Top 6423 18 1363⁄4 273⁄4 — 1081⁄2 195 lbs. 7.9

10N192PNKL For 192" Top 6613 18 1543⁄4 273⁄4 — 1261⁄2 200 lbs. 7.9

10N216PNKL For 216" Top 6802 18 1723⁄4 273⁄4 — 1441⁄2 210 lbs. 8.2

10N240PNKL For 240" Top 6989 18 1903⁄4 273⁄4 — 1621⁄2 210 lbs. 8.2

• Base kit includes amount of bases required to support conference top and horizontal supports
• Horizontal support rails will match finish/laminate of panel bases
• 72", 84" and 96" base kits will have 2 panel bases
• 120" and 144" base kits will have 3 panel bases
• 168", 192", 216" and 240" base kits will have 4 panel bases
• Some assembly required
• Adjustable glides standard
• Bases have wire access for access to floor mounted electrical
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Modified width is available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• When using with a modified sized top, specify base kit with modified width to match modified top width
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Foot Color (Epic only)
3. Modified Width
4. Finish (wood only)
5. Laminate (laminate only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
25N60144PNKW FR462 AC
• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC
THICK PANEL BASE KIT
(FOR USE WITH 60" DEEP TOPS)

WOOD

25N60144PNKW For 144" Top $ 10213 24 107 273⁄4 — 853⁄4 181 lbs. 6.5

25N60168PNKW For 168" Top 13075 24 1363⁄4 273⁄4 — 1081⁄2 198 lbs. 6.5

25N60192PNKW For 192" Top 13347 24 1543⁄4 273⁄4 — 1261⁄2 218 lbs. 7.9

25N60216PNKW For 216" Top 13620 24 1723⁄4 273⁄4 — 1441⁄2 223 lbs. 7.9

25N60240PNKW For 240" Top 13894 24 1903⁄4 273⁄4 — 1621⁄2 243 lbs. 8.3

LAMINATE

25N60144PNKL For 144" Top $ 7427 24 107 273⁄4 — 853⁄4 181 lbs. 6.5

25N60168PNKL For 168" Top 9353 24 1363⁄4 273⁄4 — 1081⁄2 198 lbs. 6.5

25N60192PNKL For 192" Top 9631 24 1543⁄4 273⁄4 — 1261⁄2 218 lbs. 7.9

25N60216PNKL For 216" Top 9900 24 1723⁄4 273⁄4 — 1441⁄2 223 lbs. 7.9

25N60240PNKL For 240" Top 10176 24 1903⁄4 273⁄4 — 1621⁄2 243 lbs. 8.3

• Base kit includes amount of bases required to support conference top and horizontal supports
• Horizontal support rails will match finish/laminate of panel bases
• 144" base kits will have 3 panel bases
• 168", 192", 216" and 240" base kits will have 4 panel bases
• Some assembly required
• Adjustable glides standard
• Bases have wire access for access to floor mounted electrical
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Modified width is available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• When using with a modified sized top, specify base kit with modified width to match modified top width
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Base Detail
3. Modified Width
4. Finish (wood only)
5. Laminate (laminate only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
10N60144PNKL P1 AC
• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

THICK PANEL BASE KIT
(FOR USE WITH 60" DEEP TOPS)

Basic (P1)

Barrington (P2)
(wood only)

Escalade (P3)
(wood only)

WOOD

10N60144PNKW For 144" Top $ 9208 24 107 273⁄4 — 853⁄4 181 lbs. 6.5

10N60168PNKW For 168" Top 11791 24 1363⁄4 273⁄4 — 1081⁄2 198 lbs. 6.5

10N60192PNKW For 192" Top 12036 24 1543⁄4 273⁄4 — 1261⁄2 218 lbs. 7.9

10N60216PNKW For 216" Top 12279 24 1723⁄4 273⁄4 — 1441⁄2 223 lbs. 7.9

10N60240PNKW For 240" Top 12526 24 1903⁄4 273⁄4 — 1621⁄2 243 lbs. 8.3

LAMINATE

10N60144PNKL For 144" Top $ 6631 24 107 273⁄4 — 853⁄4 181 lbs. 6.5

10N60168PNKL For 168" Top 8351 24 1363⁄4 273⁄4 — 1081⁄2 198 lbs. 6.5

10N60192PNKL For 192" Top 8595 24 1543⁄4 273⁄4 — 1261⁄2 218 lbs. 7.9

10N60216PNKL For 216" Top 8842 24 1723⁄4 273⁄4 — 1441⁄2 223 lbs. 7.9

10N60240PNKL For 240" Top 9086 24 1903⁄4 273⁄4 — 1621⁄2 243 lbs. 8.3

• Base kit includes amount of bases required to support conference top and horizontal supports
• Horizontal support rails will match finish/laminate of panel bases
• 144" base kits will have 3 panel bases
• 168", 192", 216" and 240" base kits will have 4 panel bases
• Some assembly required
• Adjustable glides standard
• Bases have wire access for access to floor mounted electrical
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Modified width is available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• When using with a modified sized top, specify base kit with modified width to match modified top width
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wire Management Cutout

(if applicable)
3. Column Paint Color
4. Foot Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV2828P4BP CUL 265 462
• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

2-PRONG BASE CBV2928P2BP $ 397 — 29 28 — — 22 lbs. 1.5

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Some assembly required
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) base column wire management
• Specify base column and base foot paint colors
• Not available in 265 Polished paint
• SIN 33721

COLUMN LEG STATIC DI H

CBV0228COBP $ 157 2 — 273⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 0.6

• Adjustable glide standard
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) base column wire management
• SIN 33721

COLUMN LEG
MOBILE

CBV0228COBMP $ 188 2 — 273⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 0.6

• Dual wheel locking caster
• Some assembly required
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) base column wire management
• SIN 33721

4-PRONG BASE D W H A KW

CBV2828P4BP $ 510 — 28 28 — — 32 lbs. 1.4

CBV3428P4BP 664 — 34 28 — — 32 lbs. 2.5

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Some assembly required
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) base column wire management
• Specify base column and base foot paint colors
• Not available in 265 Polished paint
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721

WOOD CAPPED BASE BW-4 $ 674 — 321⁄2 271⁄2 — — 21 lbs. 3.0

• Specify wood finish after model number
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan not available
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721

X BASE WORKSURFACE HEIGHT CBV4028XBP $ 1092 — 381⁄16 273⁄4 — — 36 lbs. 12.0

CBV3228XBP 817 — 3115⁄16 273⁄4 — — 33 lbs. 12.0

CBV2728XBP 693 — 275⁄16 273⁄4 — — 33 lbs. 12.0

• Adjustable glides standard
• Some assembly required
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Optional upper (CU) base column wire management
• Specify base column and base foot paint colors
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wire Management Cutout

(if applicable)
3. Column Paint Color
4. Foot Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CBV4028XBMP
CBV3241XBP

CU
X

265 462
462 462

• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

X BASE WORKSURFACE HEIGHT,
MOBILE

CBV4028XBMP $ 1138 — 381⁄16 273⁄4 — — 36 lbs. 12.0

CBV3228XBMP 876 — 3115⁄16 273⁄4 — — 33 lbs. 12.0

• Dual wheel locking casters
• Some assembly required
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Optional upper (CU) base column wire management
• Specify base column and base foot paint colors
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721

X BASE WORKSURFACE HEIGHT,
WIRE MANAGEMENT

DI W H

CBV4728XB Cinder $ 1257 4 47 273⁄4 — — 55 lbs. 15.0

CBV4728XS Platinum Metallic 1257 4 47 273⁄4 — — 55 lbs. 15.0

CBV4728XN Satin Nickel Metallic 1257 4 47 273⁄4 — — 55 lbs. 15.0

• Base can be used with 54" and 60" round or square conference tops
• Adjustable glides are standard
• Some assembly required
• 4" column has hole through center to allow wire access and can be used with the G10 and NACG10EL Conference Grommet
• SIN 33721

X BASE COUNTER HEIGHT CBV3235XBP $ 1137 21⁄2 32 3313⁄16 — — 32 lbs. 12.0

CBV2735XBP 969 21⁄2 275⁄16 3313⁄16 — — 32 lbs. 12.0

• Adjustable glides standard
• Some assembly required
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Optional upper (CU) base column wire management
• Specify base column and base foot paint colors
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721

X BASE BAR HEIGHT CBV3241XBP $ 1250 21⁄2 32 4013⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 14.0

CBV2741XBP 1063 21⁄2 275⁄16 4013⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 14.0

• Adjustable glides standard
• Some assembly required
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Optional upper (CU) base column wire management
• Specify base column and base foot paint colors
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT BASE
MOBILE

CBV3226XBAB Cinder $ 2834 21⁄2 32 26-4013⁄16 — 33 lbs. 12.0

CBV3226XBAS Platinum Metallic 2834 21⁄2 32 26-4013⁄16 — 33 lbs. 12.0

CBV3226XBAN Satin Nickel Metallic 2834 21⁄2 32 26-4013⁄16 — 33 lbs. 12.0

• Some assembly required
• Paddle arm release allows pneumatic adjustment
• Locking casters only
• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Column Paint Color (if applicable)
3. Foot Paint Color (if applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV2715DRNBP 265 462
• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DISC BASE
OCCASIONAL TABLE HEIGHT

CBV2715DRNBP $ 1077 3 273⁄16 16 — — 60 lbs. 1.9

CBV2215DRNBP 814 3 22 16 — — 43 lbs. 1.9

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
• Optional column paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Optional base paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

SOFT SQUARE BASE
OCCASIONAL TABLE HEIGHT

CBV2715DSQBP $ 1254 3 273⁄16 16 — — 60 lbs. 1.9

CBV2215DSQBP 988 3 22 16 — — 50 lbs. 1.9

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
• Optional column paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Optional base paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

DISC BASE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

CBV2728DRNBP $ 1146 3 273⁄16 277⁄16 — — 73 lbs. 2.8

CBV2228DRNBP 858 3 22 277⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 2.8

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
• Optional column paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Optional base paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

SOFT SQUARE BASE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

CBV2728DSQBP $ 1326 3 273⁄16 277⁄16 — — 84 lbs. 2.8

QCBV2228DSQBP 1034 3 22 277⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 2.8

CBV2228DSQBP 1034 3 22 277⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 2.8

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
• Optional column paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Optional base paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Column Paint Color (if applicable)
3. Foot Paint Color (if applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV2735DRNBP 265 462
• See page 127 for all options available in Conference Table Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DISC BASE COUNTER HEIGHT CBV2735DRNBP $ 1238 3 273⁄16 35 — — 75 lbs. 3.4

CBV2235DRNBP 1194 3 22 35 — — 58 lbs. 3.4

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
• Optional column paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Optional base paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

SOFT SQUARE BASE
COUNTER HEIGHT

CBV2735DSQBP $ 1415 3 273⁄16 35 — — 86 lbs. 3.4

CBV2235DSQBP 1369 3 22 35 — — 65 lbs. 3.4

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
• Optional column paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Optional base paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

DISC BASE
BAR HEIGHT

CBV2740DRNBP $ 1326 3 273⁄16 403⁄4 — — 76 lbs. 3.8

CBV2240DRNBP 1279 3 22 403⁄4 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
• Optional column paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Optional base paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

SOFT SQUARE BASE
BAR HEIGHT

CBV2740DSQBP $ 1500 3 273⁄16 403⁄4 — — 87 lbs. 3.8

CBV2240DSQBP 1455 3 22 403⁄4 — — 66 lbs. 3.8

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
• Optional column paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Optional base paint color available in Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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TARVER PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS POWER/DATA ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Laminate surfaces are 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) and feature a
matching 3mm softened vinyl rim

• Veneer surfaces are 19⁄16" and feature a matching 3mm softened wood rim
• When specifying Clear Walnut, a clear coat finish, the natural wood
characteristics of walnut veneer are visible. These characteristics include, but
are not limited to, color and woodgrain variation

• When specifying Clear Rustic Oak, a clear coat finish, the natural wood
characteristics of white oak veneer are visible. These characteristics include,
but are not limited to, color and woodgrain variation

• Grain direction runs left-to-right unless otherwise noted

TRESTLE BASE
• All bases consist of solid wood and metal components with visible fillet
welds

• Metal is available in paint colors shown on page 143
• Wire management is standard through conference bases
• The dimension of the wire management cutout on the leg for Tarver is a
2.5" square (63mm x 63mm)

BUFFET CREDENZAS
• Available in laminate or veneer
• Buffet credenzas have a single finish option with a matching 3mm softened
vinyl rim

• 3⁄4" thick (19mm) worksurface
• Hinges and pulls available in (MB) Matte Black only
• Leveling glides are in black
• Doors feature a “shaker” style construction

MOBILE MARKER BOARD
• Magnetic marker board writing surface

CASTERS
• Black aluminum 4" diameter wheel with a black polyurethane tread
• Each caster has a single braking wheel

ROUND GROMMET (G10)
• NACG10EL features 2 120 volt receptacles and 2 Cat5E data ports and 6' AC
cord rated at 15 amps; data ports are not pre-wired

• Field installable
• For conference tables only
• Black nylon
• 8 adapter plates are provided

DOUBLE PIVOTING M2X-B POWER GROMMET (G15B)
• Accommodates table thicknesses of 3⁄4"-13⁄4"
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• 2 6 ft. power cords with 3-prong molded plug for each side
• Spill-proof
• Available in silver, black or white powder coat
• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• Corded units (standard and hardwire) have 2 72" long power cords (1 for each
side) rated at 15 amps 120 volts

• Grommet comes with undersurface wire managers attached underneath
conference top

• Field installable into a CUT-G15 (must be ordered)
• UL Listed
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C
combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C
combo

GLENBEIGH PIVOTING POWER GROMMET (G17A, G17B, G17C)
• Accommodates table thickness of 3⁄4"-13⁄4"
• 10 ft. power cord with 3-prong molded plug
• Spill-proof
• Available in silver, black or white powder coat
• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• 15 amp, 120v (hardwire models)
• 10 ft. metal conduit (hardwire models)
• UL Listed
• G17A available with 2 power outlets
• G17B available with 1 power outlet and 1 USB-A + C combo port
• G17C available with 1 power outlet

POWER GROMMET (G23)
• Field installable when CUT-G23 option is specified
• Die-cast zinc in black or silver powder coat
• Includes 2 power outlets and 2 power USB ports
• Silver or black
• Hardwire available
• 9 foot, 15 amp cord
• UL Listed
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PULL OPTIONS

Foursquare
MB Matte Black

HARDWARE PAINT
MN Matte Black

WOOD TOP FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
ADRO Almond Rustic Oak
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
ERO Clear Rustic Oak
EW Clear Walnut*
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut

MH Mocha Cherry
MHRO Mocha Rustic Oak
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
PBRO Portobello Rustic Oak
PTRO Portico Rustic Oak
792 Sable Straight Grain
792RO Sable Rustic Oak
SC Sedona Cherry
SKRO Skyline Rustic Oak
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
TFRO Truffle Rustic Oak
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Walnut

LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

METAL AND WOOD BASE PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
EM Clearcoat on Metal**
440 Cloud
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel
460 Storm
• The following paint colors will receive black screws: cinder, clearcoat on
metal, concrete, graphite, iron, and satin nickel

• The following paint colors will receive silver screws: cloud, designer white,
fog, frosty white, platinum, and storm

** Clearcoat is only available as a paint option on metal, not a wood paint
option

WOOD BASE FINISHES
793 Acorn*
AD Almond
ADRO Almond Rustic Oak
MC Amber
AC Autumn
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
ERO Clear Rustic Oak
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha

MHRO Mocha Rustic Oak
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PTRO Portico
PTRO Portico Rustic Oak
PB Portobello
PBRO Portobello Rustic Oak
792 Sable
792RO Sable Rustic Oak
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
SKRO Skyline Rustic Oak
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
TFRO Truffle Rustic Oak
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

*Acorn is the complementary finish for the Clear Walnut Top Finish

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 145-146 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

98KG40AELPGBK, 98KG40AELPGWH,
98KG40AELPGLG, NACG10BELPGB,

NACG10BELPGW, and NACG10AELPGG
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10A and NACG10B power/USB grommet
is available as a substitute for G10 grommet, if
desired

• Reference Electrical Addendum for pricing and
details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 147-148 for cutout locations
of CUT-G15

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Pivoting Power
Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5"

3¾"

CUT-G17C Center
CUT-G17E End
CUT-G17LR Left & Right
• Reference pages 149-150 for
cutout locations of CUT-G17

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section

Cutout Option for G23 Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5¼"

17⁄8"

CUT-G23C Center
CUT-G23E End
CUT-G23LR Left, Right
• Reference pages 151-152 for cutout locations
of CUT-G23

NACG23ELB (Sold Separately)
NACG23ELS (Sold Separately)

• Must order model NACG23ELB or NACG23ELS
to fit into CUT-G23 option

• Reference page 568 pricing and details
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• G10 grommets are shipped installed
• NACG10EL, NACG10AELPG*, and
NACG10BELPG* electrical grommets are
available as a substitute for G10 grommet, if
desired

18"

125 6/8"
71 7/8"

G10

A
B

C

18 1/2"

158 7/8"

80 5/8"

221"

G10

A

B

C

D

• G10 Round Grommet

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

96" 120" 144"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" — 4715⁄16" — — 120" — 481⁄4" 719⁄16" — 144" — 571⁄8" 865⁄8" —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 253⁄16" — — — 120" 2415⁄16" — — — 144" 2711⁄16" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 253⁄16" — — 703⁄4" 120" 2415⁄16" — — 947⁄8" 144" 2711⁄16" — — 1161⁄16"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 253⁄16" 4715⁄16" — 703⁄4" 120" 2415⁄16" 481⁄4" 719⁄16" 947⁄8" 144" 2711⁄16" 571⁄8" 865⁄8" 1161⁄16"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 253⁄16" 4715⁄16" — — 120" 2415⁄16" 481⁄4" — — 144" 2711⁄16" 571⁄8" 865⁄8" —

168" 192" 216"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" — 663⁄4" 10015⁄16" — 192" — 765⁄16" 1155⁄16" — 216" — 857⁄8" 12911⁄16" —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 321⁄2" — — — 192" 375⁄16" — — — 216" 421⁄16" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 321⁄2" — — 1353⁄16" 192" 375⁄16" — — 1543⁄8" 216" 421⁄16" — — 1731⁄2"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 321⁄2" 663⁄4" 10015⁄16" 1353⁄16" 192" 375⁄16" 765⁄16" 1155⁄16" 1543⁄8" 216" 421⁄16" 857⁄8" 12911⁄16" 1731⁄2"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 321⁄2" 663⁄4" 10015⁄16" — 192" 375⁄16" 765⁄16" 1155⁄16" — 216" 421⁄16" 857⁄8" 12911⁄16" —

TARVER
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• G10 grommets are shipped installed
• NACG10EL, NACG10AELPG*, and
NACG10BELPG* electrical grommets are
available as a substitute for G10 grommet, if
desired

18"

125 6/8"
71 7/8"

G10

A
B

C

18 1/2"

158 7/8"

80 5/8"

221"

G10

A

B

C

D

• G10 Round Grommet

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

240"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D

240" — 957⁄16" 1441⁄16" —

G10E
END

A B C D

240" 467⁄8" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D

240" 467⁄8" — — 19211⁄16"

G10A
ALL

A B C D

240" 467⁄8" 957⁄16" 1441⁄16" 19211⁄16"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D

240" 467⁄8" 957⁄16" 1441⁄16" —
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• For 144", 168", 192", 216", and 240" tops, the
center grommet location consists of 2 grommet
cutouts (upcharge will reflect 2 grommet
cutouts)

18"

125 6/8"

71 7/8"

G15

A

B

C

18 1/2"

158 7/8"

80 5/8"

221"

G15

A

B

C

D

• CUT-G15 option

9½"

75⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

96" 120" 144"

G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" — 4715⁄16" — — 120" — 5915⁄16" — — 144" — 569⁄16" 871⁄4" —

G15E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 215⁄8" — — — 120" 275⁄8" — — — 144" 257⁄8" — — —

G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 215⁄8" — — 745⁄16" 120" 275⁄8" — — 921⁄4" 144" 257⁄8" — — 1177⁄8"

G15A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 215⁄8" 4715⁄16" — 745⁄16" 120" 275⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 921⁄4" 144" 257⁄8" 569⁄16" 871⁄4" 1177⁄8"

G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 215⁄8" 4715⁄16" — — 120" 275⁄8" 5915⁄16" — — 144" 257⁄8" 569⁄16" 871⁄4" —

168" 192" 216"

G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" — 661⁄8" 1015⁄8" — 192" — 753⁄4" 11515⁄16" — 216" — 855⁄16" 1305⁄16" —

G15E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 3011⁄16" — — — 192" 351⁄2" — — — 216" 401⁄8" — — —

G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 3011⁄16" — — 137" 192" 351⁄2" — — 1563⁄16" 216" 401⁄8" — — 1755⁄16"

G15A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 3011⁄16" 661⁄8" 1015⁄8" 137" 192" 351⁄2" 753⁄4" 11515⁄16" 1563⁄16" 216" 401⁄8" 855⁄16" 1305⁄16" 1755⁄16"

G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 3011⁄16" 661⁄8" 1015⁄8" — 192" 351⁄2" 753⁄4" 11515⁄16" — 216" 401⁄8" 855⁄16" 1305⁄16" —
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• For 144", 168", 192", 216", and 240" tops, the
center grommet location consists of 2 grommet
cutouts (upcharge will reflect 2 grommet
cutouts)

18"

125 6/8"

71 7/8"

G15

A

B

C

18 1/2"

158 7/8"

80 5/8"

221"

G15

A

B

C

D

• CUT-G15 option

9½"

75⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

240"

G15C
CENTER

A B C D

240" — 947⁄8" 14411⁄16" —

G15E
END

A B C D

240" 451⁄16" — — —

G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D

240" 451⁄16" — — 1947⁄16"

G15A
ALL

A B C D

240" 451⁄16" 947⁄8" 14411⁄16" 1947⁄16"

G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D

240" 451⁄16" 947⁄8" 14411⁄16" —
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• For G17, the center grommet location consists
of 2 grommet cutouts (upcharge will reflect
2 grommet cutouts)

18"

125 6/8"

71 7/8"

G17

A

B

C

D

18 1/2"

158 7/8"

80 5/8"

221"

G17

A

B

C

D

• CUT-G17 option

5"

3¾"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

96" 120" 144"

G17L OR G17R
LEFT OR RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 237⁄8" — — — 120" 237⁄8" — — — 144" 237⁄8" — — —

G17LR
LEFT & RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 237⁄8" — — 721⁄16" 120" 237⁄8" — — 96" 144" 237⁄8" — — 11915⁄16"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" — 44" 517⁄8" — 120" — 56" 637⁄8" — 144" — 6715⁄16" 7513⁄16" —

G17LC OR G17RC
LEFT & CENTER
OR
RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 237⁄8" 44" 517⁄8" — 120" 237⁄8" 56" 637⁄8" — 144" 237⁄8" 6715⁄16" 7513⁄16" —

G17A
LEFT, RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 237⁄8" 44" 517⁄8" 721⁄16" 120" 237⁄8" 56" 637⁄8" 96" 144" 237⁄8" 6715⁄16" 7513⁄16" 11915⁄16"

168" 192" 216"

G17L OR G17R
LEFT OR RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 237⁄8" — — — 192" 237⁄8" — — — 216" 237⁄8" — — —

G17LR
LEFT & RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 237⁄8" — — 1437⁄8" 192" 237⁄8" — — 16713⁄16" 216" 237⁄8" — — 1913⁄4"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" — 7915⁄16" 8713⁄16" — 192" — 917⁄8" 993⁄4" — 216" — 1037⁄8" 1113⁄4" —

G17LC OR G17RC
LEFT & CENTER
OR
RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 237⁄8" 7915⁄16" 8713⁄16" — 192" 237⁄8" 917⁄8" 993⁄4" — 216" 237⁄8" 1037⁄8" 1113⁄4" —

G17A
LEFT, RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 237⁄8" 7915⁄16" 8713⁄16" 1437⁄8" 192" 237⁄8" 917⁄8" 993⁄4" 16713⁄16" 216" 237⁄8" 1037⁄8" 1113⁄4" 1913⁄4"
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• For G17, the center grommet location consists
of 2 grommet cutouts (upcharge will reflect
2 grommet cutouts)

18"

125 6/8"

71 7/8"

G17

A

B

C

D

18 1/2"

158 7/8"

80 5/8"

221"

G17

A

B

C

D

• CUT-G17 option

5"

3¾"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

240"

G17L OR G17R
LEFT OR RIGHT

A B C D

240" 237⁄8" — — —

G17LR
LEFT & RIGHT

A B C D

240" 237⁄8" — — 21511⁄16"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D

240" — 11513⁄16" 12311⁄16" —

G17LC OR G17RC
LEFT & CENTER
OR
RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D

240" 237⁄8" 11513⁄16" 12311⁄16" —

G17A
LEFT, RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D

240" 237⁄8" 11513⁄16" 12311⁄16" 21511⁄16"
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• For 144", 168", 192", 216", and 240" tops, the
center grommet location consists of 2 grommet
cutouts (upcharge will reflect 2 grommet
cutouts)

18"

125 6/8"

71 7/8"

G23

A

B

C

D

18 1/2"

158 7/8"

80 5/8"

221"

G23

A

B

C

D

• CUT-G23 option

5¼"

17⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

96" 120" 144"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" — 4715⁄16" — — 120" — 5915⁄16" — — 144" — 57" 8613⁄16" —

G23E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 2211⁄16" — — — 120" 285⁄8" — — — 144" 273⁄16" — — —

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 2211⁄16" — — 731⁄4" 120" 285⁄8" — — 913⁄16" 144" 273⁄16" — — 1165⁄8"

G23A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 2211⁄16" 4715⁄16" — 731⁄4" 120" 285⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 913⁄16" 144" 273⁄16" 57" 8613⁄16" 1165⁄8"

G23CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

96" 2211⁄16" 4715⁄16" — — 120" 285⁄8" 5915⁄16" — — 144" 273⁄16" 57" 8613⁄16" —

168" 192" 216"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" — 669⁄16" 1011⁄8" — 192" — 761⁄8" 1151⁄2" — 216" — 8511⁄16" 1297⁄8" —

G23E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 3115⁄16" — — — 192" 363⁄4" — — — 216" 419⁄16" — — —

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 3115⁄16" — — 1353⁄4" 192" 363⁄4" — — 1547⁄8" 216" 419⁄16" — — 1741⁄16"

G23A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 3115⁄16" 669⁄16" 1011⁄8" 1353⁄4" 192" 363⁄4" 761⁄8" 1151⁄2" 1547⁄8" 216" 419⁄16" 8511⁄16" 1297⁄8" 1741⁄16"

G23CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

168" 3115⁄16" 669⁄16" 1011⁄8" — 192" 363⁄4" 761⁄8" 1151⁄2" — 216" 419⁄16" 8511⁄16" 1297⁄8" —

TARVER

TARVER - GROMMET LOCATIONS ON TOPS

151NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



• For 144", 168", 192", 216", and 240" tops, the
center grommet location consists of 2 grommet
cutouts (upcharge will reflect 2 grommet
cutouts)

18"

125 6/8"

71 7/8"

G23

A

B

C

D

18 1/2"

158 7/8"

80 5/8"

221"

G23

A

B

C

D

• CUT-G23 option

5¼"

17⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

240"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D

240" — 955⁄16" 1441⁄4" —

G23E
END

A B C D

240" 465⁄16" — — —

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D

240" 465⁄16" — — 1933⁄16"

G23A
ALL

A B C D

240" 465⁄16" 955⁄16" 1441⁄4" 1933⁄16"

G23CE
CENTER, END

A B C D

240" 465⁄16" 955⁄16" 1441⁄4" —
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Shipped KD
• Legs made of metal and solid wood
• Reference pages 145-152 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Grommet cutout is only available in Center location.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Top Finish/Laminate
4. Base Finish
5. Paint

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
90N4229TRDTW CUT-G17C EW 462 462
• See page 143 for all options available in Tarver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TOP
TRESTLE BASE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

42" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI

90N4229TRDTW Wood $ 5389 421⁄16 — 291⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 20.1

90N4229TRDTL Laminate 5101 421⁄16 — 291⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 20.7

48" ROUND

90N4829TRDTW Wood $ 5825 481⁄16 — 291⁄16 — — 103 lbs. 21.1

90N4829TRDTL Laminate 5229 481⁄16 — 291⁄16 — — 103 lbs. 21.4

54" ROUND

90N5429TRDTW Wood $ 6259 54 — 297⁄16 — — 153 lbs. 37.9

90N5429TRDTL Laminate 5825 54 — 297⁄16 — — 153 lbs. 37.9

60" ROUND

90N6029TRDTW Wood $ 6693 581⁄16 — 297⁄16 — — 213 lbs. 39.3

90N6029TRDTL Laminate 6259 581⁄16 — 297⁄16 — — 213 lbs. 39.3

• G10 grommet option not available
• SIN 33721

ROUND TOP
TRESTLE BASE
COUNTER HEIGHT

42" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI

90N4235TRDTW Wood $ 6198 421⁄16 — 3511⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 25.2

90N4235TRDTL Laminate 5865 421⁄16 — 3511⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 25.8

48" ROUND

90N4835TRDTW Wood $ 6697 481⁄16 — 3511⁄16 — — 109 lbs. 26.2

90N4835TRDTL Laminate 6015 481⁄16 — 3511⁄16 — — 109 lbs. 26.5

• G10 grommet option not available
• SIN 33721

ROUND TOP
TRESTLE BASE
BAR HEIGHT

42" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI

90N4241TRDTW Wood $ 6818 421⁄16 — 415⁄8 — — 159 lbs. 29.7

90N4241TRDTL Laminate 6451 421⁄16 — 415⁄8 — — 159 lbs. 30.3

48" ROUND

90N4841TRDTW Wood $ 7366 481⁄16 — 415⁄8 — — 219 lbs. 30.7

90N4841TRDTL Laminate 6617 481⁄16 — 415⁄8 — — 219 lbs. 31.0

• G10 grommet option not available
• SIN 33721

TARVER
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Shipped KD
• Legs made of metal and solid wood
• Reference pages 145-152 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Grommet cutout is only available in Center location.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Top Finish/Laminate
4. Base Finish
5. Paint

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
90N606029TSQTL X G1012 423 423
• See page 143 for all options available in Tarver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SQUARE TOP
TRESTLE BASE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

42" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

90N424229TSQTW Wood $ 5389 421⁄16 421⁄16 291⁄16 — — 112 lbs. 20.7

90N424229TSQTL Laminate 5101 421⁄16 421⁄16 291⁄16 — — 112 lbs. 20.7

48" SQUARE

90N484829TSQTW Wood $ 5825 481⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄16 — — 129 lbs. 21.4

90N484829TSQTL Laminate 5229 481⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄16 — — 129 lbs. 21.4

54" SQUARE

90N545429TSQTW Wood $ 6259 54 54 297⁄16 — — 174 lbs. 37.9

90N545429TSQTL Laminate 5825 54 54 297⁄16 — — 174 lbs. 37.9

60" SQUARE

90N606029TSQTW Wood $ 6693 589⁄16 589⁄16 297⁄16 — — 203 lbs. 39.3

90N606029TSQTL Laminate 6259 589⁄16 589⁄16 297⁄16 — — 203 lbs. 39.3

• G10 grommet option not available
• SIN 33721

SQUARE TOP
TRESTLE BASE
COUNTER HEIGHT

42" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

90N424235TSQTW Wood $ 6198 421⁄16 421⁄16 3511⁄16 — — 118 lbs. 25.8

90N424235TSQTL Laminate 5865 421⁄16 421⁄16 3511⁄16 — — 118 lbs. 25.8

48" SQUARE

90N484835TSQTW Wood $ 6697 481⁄16 481⁄16 3511⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 26.5

90N484835TSQTL Laminate 6015 481⁄16 481⁄16 3511⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 26.5

• G10 grommet option not available
• SIN 33721

SQUARE TOP
TRESTLE BASE
BAR HEIGHT

42" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

90N424241TSQTW Wood $ 6818 421⁄16 421⁄16 415⁄8 — — 180 lbs. 30.3

90N424241TSQTL Laminate 6451 421⁄16 421⁄16 415⁄8 — — 180 lbs. 30.3

48" SQUARE

90N484841TSQTW Wood $ 7366 481⁄16 481⁄16 415⁄8 — — 209 lbs. 31.0

90N484841TSQTL Laminate 6617 481⁄16 481⁄16 415⁄8 — — 209 lbs. 31.0

• G10 grommet option not available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Shipped KD
• Legs made of metal and solid wood
• Reference pages 145-152 for grommet and cutout
locations

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Top Finish/Laminate
4. Base Finish
5. Paint

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
90N4814429TRTTL CUT-G17A DW DW EM
• See page 143 for all options available in Tarver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGLE TOP
TRESTLE BASE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

48" x 96" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

90N489629TRTTW Wood $ 10091 481⁄16 957⁄8 291⁄16 — — 302 lbs. 17.4

90N489629TRTTL Laminate 9257 481⁄16 957⁄8 291⁄16 — — 302 lbs. 17.4

48" x 120"

90N4812029TRTTW Wood $ 14063 481⁄16 11913⁄16 291⁄16 — — 382 lbs. 23.7

90N4812029TRTTL Laminate 13439 481⁄16 11913⁄16 291⁄16 — — 382 lbs. 23.7

48" x 144"

90N4814429TRTTW Wood $ 15860 481⁄16 1433⁄4 291⁄16 — — 440 lbs. 25.9

90N4814429TRTTL Laminate 15112 481⁄16 1433⁄4 291⁄16 — — 440 lbs. 26.0

48" x 168"

90N4816829TRTTW Wood $ 19239 481⁄16 16711⁄16 291⁄16 — — 527 lbs. 31.9

90N4816829TRTTL Laminate 18537 481⁄16 16711⁄16 291⁄16 — — 527 lbs. 31.9

48" x 192"

90N4819229TRTTW Wood $ 20682 481⁄16 1915⁄8 291⁄16 — — 582 lbs. 34.1

90N4819229TRTTL Laminate 20004 481⁄16 1915⁄8 291⁄16 — — 582 lbs. 34.1

48" x 216"

90N4821629TRTTW Wood $ 22137 481⁄16 2159⁄16 291⁄16 — — 670 lbs. 22.5

90N4821629TRTTL Laminate 21485 481⁄16 2159⁄16 291⁄16 — — 670 lbs. 22.5

48" x 240"

90N4824029TRTTW Wood $ 23585 481⁄16 2391⁄2 291⁄16 — — 719 lbs. 23.1

90N4824029TRTTL Laminate 22967 481⁄16 2391⁄2 291⁄16 — — 719 lbs. 23.1

• 96" wide tops use 2 bases
• 120" and 144" wide tops use 3 bases
• 168", 192", 216", and 240" wide tops use 4 bases
• 120", 144", 168", and 192" wide tops are 2 piece tops
• 216" and 240" wide tops are 3 piece tops
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Shipped KD
• Legs made of metal and solid wood
• Reference pages 145-152 for grommet and cutout
locations

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Top Finish/Laminate
4. Base Finish
5. Paint

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
90N6019229TRTTW CUT-17LR ERO 461 461
• See page 143 for all options available in Tarver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGLE TOP
TRESTLE BASE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

90N6014429TRTTW Wood $ 20277 589⁄16 1433⁄4 297⁄16 — — 535 lbs. 26.7

90N6014429TRTTL Laminate 19194 589⁄16 1433⁄4 297⁄16 — — 535 lbs. 35.7

60" x 168"

90N6016829TRTTW Wood $ 24659 589⁄16 16711⁄16 297⁄16 — — 605 lbs. 34.5

90N6016829TRTTL Laminate 23591 589⁄16 16711⁄16 297⁄16 — — 605 lbs. 45.7

60" x 192"

90N6019229TRTTW Wood $ 26443 589⁄16 1915⁄8 297⁄16 — — 702 lbs. 38.0

90N6019229TRTTL Laminate 25391 589⁄16 1915⁄8 297⁄16 — — 702 lbs. 52.5

60" x 216"

90N6021629TRTTW Wood $ 28233 589⁄16 2159⁄16 297⁄16 — — 813 lbs. 34.0

90N6021629TRTTL Laminate 27203 589⁄16 2159⁄16 297⁄16 — — 813 lbs. 54.7

60" x 240"

90N6024029TRTTW Wood $ 30023 589⁄16 2391⁄2 297⁄16 — — 874 lbs. 35.2

90N6024029TRTTL Laminate 29014 589⁄16 2391⁄2 297⁄16 — — 874 lbs. 57.9

• 144" wide tops use 3 bases
• 168", 192", 216", and 240" wide tops use 4 bases
• 144" wide tops are 2 piece tops
• 168", 192", 216", and 240" wide tops are 3 piece tops
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Shipped KD
• Legs made of metal and solid wood
• Reference pages 145-152 for grommet and cutout
locations

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Top Finish/Laminate
4. Base Finish
5. Paint

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
90N489641TRTTW X PTRO PTRO 463
• See page 143 for all options available in Tarver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGLE TOP
TRESTLE BASE
COUNTER HEIGHT

48" x 96" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

90N489635TRTTW Wood $ 10595 481⁄16 957⁄8 3511⁄16 — — 317 lbs. 19.2

90N489635TRTTL Laminate 9719 481⁄16 957⁄8 3511⁄16 — — 317 lbs. 19.2

48" x 120"

90N4812035TRTTW Wood $ 14766 481⁄16 11913⁄16 3511⁄16 — — 397 lbs. 26.4

90N4812035TRTTL Laminate 14113 481⁄16 11913⁄16 3511⁄16 — — 397 lbs. 26.6

• 96" wide tops use 2 bases
• 120" wide tops use 3 bases
• 96" wide tops are 1 piece tops
• 120" wide tops are 2 piece tops
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721

RECTANGLE TOP
TRESTLE BASE
BAR HEIGHT

48" x 96" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

90N489641TRTTW Wood $ 16654 481⁄16 957⁄8 415⁄8 — — 319 lbs. 20.8

90N489641TRTTL Laminate 15868 481⁄16 957⁄8 415⁄8 — — 319 lbs. 23.0

48" x 120"

90N4812041TRTTW Wood $ 20201 481⁄16 11913⁄16 415⁄8 — — 409 lbs. 28.8

90N4812041TRTTL Laminate 19465 481⁄16 11913⁄16 415⁄8 — — 409 lbs. 29.0

• 96" wide tops use 2 bases
• 120" wide tops use 3 bases
• 96" wide tops are 1 piece tops
• 120" wide tops are 2 piece tops
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Legs made of metal and solid wood
• End and Magazine Tables ship assembled

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Top Finish/Laminate
3. Base Finish
4. Paint

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
90N2421ENL
90N2448MGW

478
PBRO

461
405

462
462

• See page 143 for all options available in Tarver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

END TABLE
TRESTLE BASE

90N2421ENW Wood $ 2600 24 24 223⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 12.8

90N2421ENL Laminate 2462 24 24 223⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 12.8

• No grommet cutouts available
• 19⁄16" thick tops
• SIN 33721

MAGAZINE TABLE
TRESTLE BASE

90N2448MGW Wood $ 3325 24 481⁄16 163⁄4 — — 83 lbs. 18.8

90N2448MGL Laminate 3186 24 481⁄16 163⁄4 — — 83 lbs. 18.8

• No grommet cutouts available
• 19⁄16" thick tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Shipped KD
• Legs made of solid wood

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint
3. Finish
4. Base Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
90N3072MBMW 461 AD ADRO
• See page 143 for all options available in Tarver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MOBILE MARKER BOARD 90N3072MBMW $ 4708 28 2915⁄16 72 — — 97 lbs. 23.0

• Dry erase writing surface is approximately 26" wide x 361⁄2" high
• Marker board is approx 35" above fixed floor
• Tray provides lip to keep markers in place
• 4 braking casters
• To specify select paint for top metal divider, finish for horizontal surface, and finish for solid wood base
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Shipped assembled

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish/Laminate
3. Hardware Paint
4. Paint

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
90N2436MUCL SK MB 423
• See page 143 for all options available in Tarver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MOBILE UTILITY CART 90N2436MUCW Wood $ 5070 239⁄16 413⁄16 357⁄16 — — 160 lbs. 26.8

90N2436MUCL Laminate 3983 239⁄16 413⁄16 357⁄16 — — 160 lbs. 26.8

• Top width is 36"
• 4 braking casters
• One adjustable shelf behind hinged doors
• Doors are non-locking
• These TFL colors are not available on this model: Brazilwood, Canyon, Chai, Cordoba, Dapple, Driftwood, Fog, Huntington, Kona, Midtown, Porcini,

Sedona, Storm, Tribeca, Tuscan, Urban, Willow
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Shipped assembled

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish/Laminate
3. Hardware Paint

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
90N246035CCSL G1006 MB
• See page 143 for all options available in Tarver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BUFFET CREDENZA 48" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

90N244835CCSW Wood $ 9715 24 481⁄16 35 — — 184 lbs. 33.0

90N244835CCSL Laminate 7856 24 481⁄16 35 — — 184 lbs. 33.0

• Metal base height is 611⁄16"
• Grommet option not available
• Features an adjustable shelf behind each set of doors
• Features a fully finished back
• Doors are non-locking
• Inside dimension of storage section is 211⁄16"D x 197⁄8"W x 239⁄16"H
• These TFL colors are not available on this model: Brazilwood, Canyon, Chai, Cordoba, Dapple, Driftwood, Fog, Huntington, Kona, Midtown, Porcini,

Sedona, Storm, Tribeca, Tuscan, Urban, Willow
• SIN 33721

60" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

90N246035CCSW Wood $ 9932 24 60 35 — — 250 lbs. 40.3

90N246035CCSL Laminate 8074 24 60 35 — — 250 lbs. 40.3

• Metal base height is 611⁄16"
• Grommet option not available
• Features an adjustable shelf behind each set of doors
• Features a fully finished back
• Doors are non-locking
• Inside dimension of storage section is 211⁄16"D x 257⁄8"W x 239⁄16"H
• These TFL colors are not available on this model: Brazilwood, Canyon, Chai, Cordoba, Dapple, Driftwood, Fog, Huntington, Kona, Midtown, Porcini,

Sedona, Storm, Tribeca, Tuscan, Urban, Willow
• SIN 33721

72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

90N247235CCSW Wood $ 10150 24 7115⁄16 35 — — 286 lbs. 47.7

90N247235CCSL Laminate 8293 24 7115⁄16 35 — — 286 lbs. 47.7

• Metal base height is 611⁄16"
• Grommet option not available
• Features an adjustable shelf behind each set of doors
• Features a fully finished back
• Doors are non-locking
• Inside dimension of storage section is 211⁄16"D x 317⁄8"W x 239⁄16"H
• These TFL colors are not available on this model: Brazilwood, Canyon, Chai, Cordoba, Dapple, Driftwood, Fog, Huntington, Kona, Midtown, Porcini,

Sedona, Storm, Tribeca, Tuscan, Urban, Willow
• SIN 33721
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TESSERA PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WORKSURFACE
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Rims are available in 3mm softened profile
• Grain direction runs left-to-right unless otherwise noted
• CSL not available

CORD MANAGEMENT
• Round grommets and racetrack grommets are optional on worksurfaces
• Refer to the Casegoods Book 1 Price List for complete grommet locations
and details

• Undersurface wire managers are available for additional cable management
requirements

• Cords can be routed out the bottom side of the pedestal
• Leather strap can hold wires and attach to a leg in Florence colors
Almond Biscotti, Terra, Mezza Luna, and Struzzo

• Leather sleeve with zipper in 3 heights: standard, bar, counter for housing
cords in Florence colors Almond Biscotti, Terra, Mezza Luna and Struzzo

LEGS
• Tapered wood legs
• Contrasting leg option available in Designer White (405), Cinder (462),
Platinum Metallic (501), and Satin Nickel Metallic (503) paint

• Conference table will have apron rail match leg paint color

BENCHES (STANDARD HEIGHT)
• Available in wood and laminate wood grain finishes, solid laminate colors
• Legs and apron rail will match and can be specified different from the top
• Upholstered options available
• 72" recommended to be used with 84" length table (1 per side)
• 60" recommended to be used with 72" length table (1 per side)
• 54" recommended to be used with 120" length table (1 per side)
• 48" recommended to be used with 108" length table (2 per side)
• 42" recommended to be used with 96" length table (2 per side)

DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width
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GROMMET OPTIONS — CONFERENCE
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

98KG40AELPGBK, 98KG40AELPGWH,
98KG40AELPGLG, NACG10BELPGB,

NACG10BELPGW, and NACG10AELPGG
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10A and NACG10B power/USB grommet
is available as a substitute for G10 grommet, if
desired

• Reference Electrical Addendum for pricing and
details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout

9½"

75⁄8"

location
CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference page 168 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Pivoting Power
Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5"

3¾"

CUT-G17C Center
CUT-G17E End
CUT-G17LR Left & Right
CUT-G17A All
CUT-G17CE Center, End
• Reference page 169 for cutout locations
of CUT-G17

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for G23 Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5¼"

17⁄8"

CUT-G23C Center
CUT-G23E End
CUT-G23LR Left, Right
CUT-G23A All
CUT-G23CE Center, End
• Reference page 170 for cutout locations of
CUT-G23

NACG23ELB (Sold Separately
NACG23ELS (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 568 for pricing and details
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LEG FINISH/
PAINT OPTIONS
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey

NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Cherry
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Cherry
MW Midtown Cherry
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Cherry
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Cherry

LAMINATES
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE*
793 Acorn
AD Almond
ADH Almond Horizontal
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown

MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PTH Portico Horizontal
PB Portobello
PBH Portobello Horizontal
792 Sable
792H Sable Horizontal
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
SKH Skyline Horizontal
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

*Not available on the accent sliding door of the
laminate/wood models

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
492H Cinder Linear Horizontal
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
491H Designer White Linear Horizontal
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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• G10 grommets are shipped installed
G10

X OA WIDTH

A
B

D

• NACG10EL, NACG10AELPG*, and NACG10BELPG* electrical grommets are available as a substitute for
G10 grommet, if desired

• G10 Round Grommet

TABLE LENGTH (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

72" 84" 96" 108" 120"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

— 36" — — — 4115⁄16" — — — 4715⁄16" — — — 5315⁄16" — — — 5915⁄16" — —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

171⁄8" — — — 201⁄8" — — — 231⁄8" — — — 261⁄8" — — — 291⁄8" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

171⁄8" — — 5413⁄16" 201⁄8" — — 6313⁄16" 231⁄8" — — 7213⁄16" 261⁄8" — — 813⁄4" 291⁄8" — — 903⁄4"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

171⁄8" 36" — 5413⁄16" 201⁄8" 4115⁄16" — 6313⁄16" 231⁄8" 4715⁄16" — 7213⁄16" 261⁄8" 5315⁄16" — 813⁄4" 291⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 903⁄4"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

171⁄8" 36" — — 201⁄8" 4115⁄16" — — 231⁄8" 4715⁄16" — — 261⁄8" 5315⁄16" — — 291⁄8" 5915⁄16" — —
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• CUT-G15 option X OA WIDTH

A
B

D

G15

242

19
5

9½"

75⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

72" 84" 96" 108" 120"

G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

— 36" — — — 4115⁄16" — — — 4715⁄16" — — — 5315⁄16" — — — 5915⁄16" — —

G15E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

155⁄8" — — — 185⁄8" — — — 215⁄8" — — — 245⁄8" — — — 275⁄8" — — —

G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

155⁄8" — — 565⁄16" 185⁄8" — — 655⁄16" 215⁄8" — — 745⁄16" 245⁄8" — — 831⁄4" 275⁄8" — — 921⁄4"

G15A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

155⁄8" 36" — 565⁄16" 185⁄8" 4115⁄16" — 655⁄16" 215⁄8" 4715⁄16" — 745⁄16" 245⁄8" 5315⁄16" — 831⁄4" 275⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 921⁄4"

G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

155⁄8" 36" — — 185⁄8" 4115⁄16" — — 215⁄8" 4715⁄16" — — 245⁄8" 5315⁄16" — — 275⁄8" 5915⁄16" — —
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• For G17, the center grommet location consists of 2 grommet cutouts (upcharge will
reflect 2 grommet cutouts)

X OA WIDTH

A
B

C
D

G17

95 12
7• CUT-G17 option

5"

3¾"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

72" 84" 96" 108" 120"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

— 321⁄16" 3915⁄16" — — 381⁄16" 457⁄8" — — 44" 517⁄8" — — 50" 577⁄8" — — 56" 637⁄8" —

G17E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

6" — — — 6" — — — 6" — — — 6" — — — 6" — — —

G17LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

6" — — 66" 6" — — 7715⁄16" 6" — — 8915⁄16" 6" — — 1017⁄8" 6" — — 1137⁄8"

G17A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

6" 321⁄16" 3915⁄16" 66" 6" 381⁄16" 457⁄8" 7715⁄16" 6" 44" 517⁄8" 8915⁄16" 6" 50" 577⁄8" 1017⁄8" 6" 56" 637⁄8" 1137⁄8"

G17CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

6" 321⁄16" 3915⁄16" — 6" 381⁄16" 457⁄8" — 6" 44" 517⁄8" — 6" 50" 577⁄8" — 6" 56" 637⁄8" —
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• CUT-G23 option X OA WIDTH

A
B

D

G23

133.50

48

5¼"

17⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

72" 84" 96" 108" 120"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

— 36" — — — 4115⁄16" — — — 4715⁄16" — — — 5315⁄16" — — — 5915⁄16" — —

G23E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

1611⁄16" — — — 1911⁄16" — — — 2211⁄16" — — — 251⁄8" — — — 285⁄8" — — —

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

1611⁄16" — — 555⁄16" 1911⁄16" — — 641⁄4" 2211⁄16" — — 731⁄4" 255⁄8" — — 821⁄4" 285⁄8" — — 913⁄16"

G23A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

1611⁄16" 36" — 555⁄16" 1911⁄16" 4115⁄16" — 641⁄4" 2211⁄16" 4715⁄16" — 731⁄4" 255⁄8" 5315⁄16" — 821⁄4" 285⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 913⁄16"

G23CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

1611⁄16" 36" — — 1911⁄16" 4115⁄16" — — 2211⁄16" 4715⁄16" — — 255⁄8" 5315⁄16" — — 285⁄8" 5915⁄16" — —
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Legs are solid wood (Beech)
• Legs shipped KD in same box
• Apron rail on conference tables shipped attached
• See the Casegoods Book 1 Price List for
coordinating benches

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Leg Color
4. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N6012029TRTW
59N6012029TRTLW

X
X

501
501

MH
MH

• See pages 165-166 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CONFERENCE TABLE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

59N6012029TRTW Wood $ 9492 60 120 283⁄8 — — 309 lbs. 25.2

59N6012029TRTLW Laminate 9072 60 120 283⁄8 — — 309 lbs. 25.2

59N6010829TRTW Wood $ 9401 60 108 283⁄8 — — 281 lbs. 22.8

59N6010829TRTLW Laminate 8529 60 108 283⁄8 — — 281 lbs. 22.8

59N609629TRTW Wood $ 9180 60 96 283⁄8 — — 252 lbs. 20.4

59N609629TRTLW Laminate 8354 60 96 283⁄8 — — 252 lbs. 20.4

59N608429TRTW Wood $ 7129 60 84 283⁄8 — — 222 lbs. 18.0

59N608429TRTLW Laminate 6296 60 84 283⁄8 — — 222 lbs. 18.0

59N607229TRTW Wood $ 6922 60 72 283⁄8 — — 194 lbs. 15.6

59N607229TRTLW Laminate 5990 60 72 283⁄8 — — 194 lbs. 15.6

59N5412029TRTW Wood $ 9062 54 120 283⁄8 — — 283 lbs. 22.9

59N5412029TRTLW Laminate 8688 54 120 283⁄8 — — 283 lbs. 22.9

59N5410829TRTW Wood $ 8983 54 108 283⁄8 — — 257 lbs. 20.7

59N5410829TRTLW Laminate 8203 54 108 283⁄8 — — 257 lbs. 20.7

59N549629TRTW Wood $ 8784 54 96 283⁄8 — — 230 lbs. 18.5

59N549629TRTLW Laminate 8046 54 96 283⁄8 — — 230 lbs. 18.5

59N548429TRTW Wood $ 6757 54 84 283⁄8 — — 202 lbs. 16.4

59N548429TRTLW Laminate 6014 54 84 283⁄8 — — 202 lbs. 16.4

59N547229TRTW Wood $ 6572 54 72 283⁄8 — — 176 lbs. 14.2

59N547229TRTLW Laminate 5740 54 72 283⁄8 — — 176 lbs. 14.2

• Regulation ping pong size 60"x108"
• Apron rail color will match specified leg color
• 72 and 84" wide models will have a total of 4 legs. 96, 108, and 120" wide models have 6 legs
• See wire managers in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Apron rail ships attached
• Legs shipped KD in same box
• Apron rail on conference tables shipped attached
• See the Casegoods Book 1 Price List for
coordinating benches

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Leg Color
4. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N4812029TRTW
59N4812029TRTLW

X
X

501
501

PT
PT

• See pages 165-166 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CONFERENCE TABLE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

59N4812029TRTW Wood $ 8679 48 120 283⁄8 — — 258 lbs. 20.6

59N4812029TRTLW Laminate 8346 48 120 283⁄8 — — 258 lbs. 20.6

59N4810829TRTW Wood $ 8609 48 108 283⁄8 — — 233 lbs. 18.7

59N4810829TRTLW Laminate 7910 48 108 283⁄8 — — 233 lbs. 18.7

59N489629TRTW Wood $ 8432 48 96 283⁄8 — — 208 lbs. 16.7

59N489629TRTLW Laminate 7773 48 96 283⁄8 — — 208 lbs. 16.7

59N488429TRTW Wood $ 6426 48 84 283⁄8 — — 183 lbs. 14.7

59N488429TRTLW Laminate 5762 48 84 283⁄8 — — 183 lbs. 14.7

59N487229TRTW Wood $ 6260 48 72 283⁄8 — — 157 lbs. 12.8

59N487229TRTLW Laminate 5517 48 72 283⁄8 — — 157 lbs. 12.8

59N4212029TRTW Wood $ 8442 42 120 283⁄8 — — 228 lbs. 18.4

59N4212029TRTLW Laminate 7598 42 120 283⁄8 — — 228 lbs. 18.4

59N4210829TRTW Wood $ 8275 42 108 283⁄8 — — 206 lbs. 16.6

59N4210829TRTLW Laminate 7477 42 108 283⁄8 — — 206 lbs. 16.6

59N429629TRTW Wood $ 8115 42 96 283⁄8 — — 184 lbs. 14.4

59N429629TRTLW Laminate 7365 42 96 283⁄8 — — 184 lbs. 14.4

59N428429TRTW Wood $ 6130 42 84 283⁄8 — — 161 lbs. 13.1

59N428429TRTLW Laminate 5423 42 84 283⁄8 — — 161 lbs. 13.1

59N427229TRTW Wood $ 5982 42 72 283⁄8 — — 139 lbs. 11.4

59N427229TRTLW Laminate 5318 42 72 283⁄8 — — 139 lbs. 11.4

• Regulation ping pong size 60"x108"
• Apron rail color will match specified leg color
• 72 and 84" wide models will have a total of 4 legs. 96, 108, and 120" wide models have 6 legs
• See wire managers in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Conference tops available in wood or laminate
• Apron rail comes attached
• Legs shipped KD in same carton
• See the Casegoods Book 1 Price List for
coordinating benches

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Leg Color
4. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N4812041TRTW
59N4812041TRTLW

X
X

501
501

PT
PT

• See pages 165-166 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CONFERENCE TABLE
BAR HEIGHT

59N4812041TRTW Wood $ 14582 48 1194⁄5 41 561 lbs. 20.6

59N4812041TRTLW Laminate 14019 48 1194⁄5 41 561 lbs. 20.6

59N4810841TRTW Wood $ 14464 48 1077⁄8 41 525 lbs. 22.3

59N4810841TRTLW Laminate 13291 48 1077⁄8 41 525 lbs. 22.3

59N489641TRTW Wood $ 14166 48 957⁄8 41 488 lbs. 20.4

59N489641TRTLW Laminate 13059 48 957⁄8 41 488 lbs. 20.4

59N488441TRTW Wood $ 10797 48 84 41 452 lbs. 14.7

59N488441TRTLW Laminate 9679 48 84 41 452 lbs. 14.7

59N487241TRTW Wood $ 10516 48 72 41 416 lbs. 12.8

59N487241TRTLW Laminate 9270 48 72 41 416 lbs. 12.8

59N4212041TRTW Wood $ 14183 42 1194⁄5 41 527 lbs. 18.4

59N4212041TRTLW Laminate 12766 42 1194⁄5 41 527 lbs. 18.4

59N4210841TRTW Wood $ 13904 42 1077⁄8 41 494 lbs. 19.9

59N4210841TRTLW Laminate 12563 42 1077⁄8 41 494 lbs. 19.9

59N429641TRTW Wood $ 13636 42 957⁄8 41 460 lbs. 18.1

59N429641TRTLW Laminate 12375 42 957⁄8 41 460 lbs. 18.1

59N428441TRTW Wood $ 10299 42 84 41 424 lbs. 13.1

59N428441TRTLW Laminate 9111 42 84 41 424 lbs. 13.1

59N427241TRTW Wood $ 10051 42 72 41 400 lbs. 11.4

59N427241TRTLW Laminate 8937 42 72 41 400 lbs. 11.4

• Apron rail color will match specified leg color
• Footrail can be specified in paint colors Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), and

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• 72" and 84" wide models will have a total of 4 legs. 96", 108", and 120" wide models have 6 legs
• When specifying grommets, Leather cord management is available. See the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• If specifying G17 grommet, a braided cord is available; see page 562
• See wire managers in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721 TESSERA
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Conference tops available in wood or laminate
• Apron rail comes attached
• Legs shipped KD in same carton
• See the Casegoods Book 1 Price List for
coordinating benches

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Leg Color
4. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N4812035TRTW
59N4812035TRTLW

X
X

501
501

PT
PT

• See pages 165-166 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CONFERENCE TABLE
COUNTER HEIGHT

59N4812035TRTW Wood $ 13883 48 1194⁄5 3411⁄16 514 lbs. 20.6

59N4812035TRTLW Laminate 13351 48 1194⁄5 3411⁄16 514 lbs. 20.6

59N4810835TRTW Wood $ 13773 48 1077⁄8 3411⁄16 481 lbs. 18.7

59N4810835TRTLW Laminate 12658 48 1077⁄8 3411⁄16 481 lbs. 18.7

59N489635TRTW Wood $ 13491 48 957⁄8 3411⁄16 446 lbs. 20.4

59N489635TRTLW Laminate 12438 48 957⁄8 3411⁄16 446 lbs. 20.4

59N488435TRTW Wood $ 10282 48 84 3411⁄16 414 lbs. 14.7

59N488435TRTLW Laminate 9217 48 84 3411⁄16 414 lbs. 14.7

59N487235TRTW Wood $ 10016 48 72 3411⁄16 400 lbs. 12.8

59N487235TRTLW Laminate 8827 48 72 3411⁄16 400 lbs. 12.8

59N4212035TRTW Wood $ 13507 42 1194⁄5 3411⁄16 482 lbs. 18.4

59N4212035TRTLW Laminate 12157 42 1194⁄5 3411⁄16 482 lbs. 18.4

59N4210835TRTW Wood $ 13241 42 1077⁄8 3411⁄16 451 lbs. 16.6

59N4210835TRTLW Laminate 11962 42 1077⁄8 3411⁄16 451 lbs. 16.6

59N429635TRTW Wood $ 12986 42 957⁄8 3411⁄16 419 lbs. 18.1

59N429635TRTLW Laminate 11785 42 957⁄8 3411⁄16 419 lbs. 18.1

59N428435TRTW Wood $ 9808 42 84 3411⁄16 387 lbs. 13.1

59N428435TRTLW Laminate 8678 42 84 3411⁄16 387 lbs. 13.1

59N427235TRTW Wood $ 9572 42 72 3411⁄16 320 lbs. 11.4

59N427235TRTLW Laminate 8510 42 72 3411⁄16 320 lbs. 11.4

• Apron rail color will match specified leg color
• Footrail can be specified in paint colors Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), and

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• 72" and 84" wide models will have a total of 4 legs. 96", 108", and 120" wide models have 6 legs
• When specifying grommets, Leather cord management is available. See the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• If specifying G17 grommet, a braided cord is available; see page 562
• See wire managers in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

TE
SS

ER
A

CO
NF

ER
EN

CE
TA

BL
ES

TESSERA CONFERENCE TABLES

174 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



COLLABORATIVE TABLES

Footings 176
Grin 214
Mio 227
Strassa 295

COLLABORATIVE
TABLES

FOOTINGS
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FOOTINGS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS POWER/DATA ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) or 11⁄8" TFL
(thermally fused laminate), and feature a softened 3mm vinyl rim or knife rim
surface

• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim or knife rim surface
• Refer to page 177 for rim profile and colors
• Grain direction runs left-to-right
• 120" tops and smaller are a 1 piece top

BASE
• Intended to be used with Footings tops. However, an equal size 13⁄16" top from
Wave or Epic can be used

• Ellipse shaped wire management cutout optional on X bases and standard on
the Y and quad bases

• The column and foot can be specified as different paint colors
• Adjustable glides are standard
• Column diameter is 21⁄2"

ROUND GROMMET (G10)
• NACG10EL features 2 120 volt receptacles and 2 Cat5E data ports and 6' AC
cord rated at 15 amps; data ports are not pre-wired

• Field installable
• For conference tables only
• Black nylon
• 8 adapter plates are provided

GLENBEIGH PIVOTING POWER GROMMET (G17A, G17B, G17C)
• Accommodates table thickness of 3⁄4"-13⁄4"
• 10 ft. power cord with 3-prong molded plug
• Spill-proof
• Available in silver, black or white powder coat
• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• 15 amp, 120v (hardwire models)
• 10 ft. metal conduit (hardwire models)
• UL Listed
• G17A available with 2 power outlets
• G17B available with 1 power outlet and 1 USB-A + C combo port
• G17C available with 1 power outlet

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17A, G17B, G17C)
• Non-sequential “Daisy chain” solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with starter plug (or full set)
• Jumper or transitional jumper used between the smart box and G17 IQ
grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"

• Interlink IQ is plugged only. Hardwire is not available
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• UL recognized
• G17A Interlink has 2 power outlets
• G17B Interlink has 1 power and 1 dual USB-A + C combo
• G17C Interlink has 1 power outlet

POWER GROMMET (G23)
• Field installable when CUT-G23 option is specified
• Die-cast zinc in black or silver powder coat
• Includes 2 power outlets and 2 power USB ports
• Silver, black, or white
• Hardwire available
• 9 foot, 15 amp cord
• UL Listed

DAISY LINK (G23)
• Field installable when CUT-G23 option is specified
• Silver, black, or white
• Includes 2 15 amp power receptacles (no data) and 2 USB (3.0 power) power
ports

• Thumbscrew version with 2 backerplates and 21⁄4"-20 thumbscrews
• 72" single circuit power cord for plugged starter unit; 483⁄8" conduit and
24" power cord with 20 amp molded plug

• 723⁄8" multi-circuit conduit power cord for hardwire starter unit
• Add-on unit does include a 60 " jumper; jumper cable is 603⁄8" metal conduit
with female to female ends for connecting 2 daisy link power grommets

• UL Listed

DAISY LINK JUMPER
• 80", 180", or 240" jumper cable is metal conduit with female to female ends to
connect 2 daisy link power grommets when the power is jumped between
tables
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FOOTINGS SHAPES AND SIZES
• All tops are 1 piece tops

ROUND
24" Diameter
30" Diameter
36" Diameter
42" Diameter
48" Diameter
54" Diameter
60" Diameter

SOFT SQUARE
24" x 24"
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

OVAL
24" x 48"
30" x 60"
36" x 72"
42" x 84"
48" x 96"

SOFT RECTANGLE
24" x 48"
30" x 60" and 72"
36" x 60", 72", 84" and 96"
42" x 72", 84" and 96"
48" x 72", 84", 96" and 120"

ARC RECTANGLE
24" x 48"
30" x 60" and 72"
36" x 60", 72", 84" and 96"
42" x 72", 84" and 96"
48" x 72", 84", 96" and 120"

BOAT
24" x 48"
30" x 60" and 72"
36" x 60", 72", 84" and 96"
42" x 72", 84" and 96"
48" x 72", 84", 96" and 120"

TAPERED

36" x 72"
42" x 84"
48" x 96"
48" x 120"

RIM PROFILE OPTIONS

Softened Wood (F)
(wood tops only)

Softened Vinyl (V)
(laminate tops only)

Knife (K)

RIM PROFILES
SOFTENED VINYL RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2

TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

WOOD RIM
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
EW Clear Walnut
CW Cordovan
HN Honey
DW Judicial
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
TF Truffle

GALLERY VINYL SOFTENED RIM
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Footings tops are available with grommet cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
• Reference page 180 for grommet
locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Pivoting Power
Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5"

3¾"

CUT-G17C Center
CUT-G17E End
CUT-G17LR Left & Right
• Reference page 181 for
cutout locations of CUT-G17

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section

Cutout Option for G23 Power Grommet and
Daisy Link
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5¼"

17⁄8"

• CUT-G23C Cutout only for G23 Power
Grommet (+$41 list)

CUT-G23C Center
CUT-G23E End
CUT-G23LR Left, Right
• Reference page 182 for cutout locations
of CUT-G23

NACG23ELB (Sold Separately)
NACG23ELS (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 568 pricing and details

Plugged Starter Unit

Hardwire Starter Unit

NAC80ELDLJ, NACG23ELDLB1,
NACG23ELDLB2, NACG23ELDLHB1,

NACG23ELDLHS1, NACG23ELDLS1, and
NACG23ELDLS2 (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 568 pricing and details
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TOP
WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
EW Clear Walnut*
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
TF Truffle Cherry

TOP LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn*
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

*Acorn is the laminate complement to
Clear Walnut finish
• CSL available on HPL worksurfaces

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris
• Pattern laminates not

available on TFL models

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

BASE COLUMN
PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

BASE FOOT
PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
265 Polished
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

BASE COLUMN WIRE MANAGEMENT
• Ellipse shaped wire management cutout optional in X bases
CU Cutout, Upper
X No Cutout
$41 list upcharge for cutout in X bases

1¾"
5⁄8"

1¼"

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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• All grommets are centered on the table top depth
• G10 grommets are shipped installed
• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a substitute for G10 grommet, if desired
• For 120" tops, the center grommet location consists of 2 grommets (upcharge will
reflect 2 grommets)

A
B

C
D

• G10 Round Grommet

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

48" 60" 72"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 24" — — 60" — 30" — — 72" — 36" — —

— — — — — — — — — — — —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" N/A — — — 60" 24" — — — 72" 2615⁄16" — — —

— — — — — — — — — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" N/A — — N/A 60" 24" — — 36" 72" 2615⁄16" — — 45"

— — — — — — — — — — — —

84" 96" 120"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 4115⁄16" — — 96" — 4715⁄16" — — 120" — 5015⁄16" 687⁄8" —

— — — — — — — — — — — —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 2915⁄16" — — — 96" 3215⁄16" — — — 120" 2915⁄16" — — —

— — — — — — — — — — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 2915⁄16" — — 54" 96" 3215⁄16" — — 6215⁄16" 120" 2915⁄16" — — 897⁄8"

— — — — — — — — — — — —
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• All grommets are centered on the table top depth
• For 60", 72", 84" 96" and 120" tops, the center grommet location
consists of 2 grommets (upcharge will reflect 2 grommets)

A
B

C
D

• CUT-G17 option

5"

3¾"

• 1 Touch Pivoting Power/Data Grommet

• Must be ordered separately

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

48" 60" 72"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 24" N/A — 60" — 26" 34" — 72" — 32" 3915⁄16" —

— — — — — — — — — — — —

G17E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" N/A — — — 60" 24" — — — 72" 2615⁄16" — — —

— — — — — — — — — — —

G17LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" N/A — — N/A 60" 24" — — 36" 72" 2615⁄16" — — 45"

— — — — — — — — — — — —

84" 96" 120"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 38" 4515⁄16" — 96" — 44" 5115⁄16" — 120" — 5015⁄16" 687⁄8" —

— — — — — — — — — — — —

G17E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 2915⁄16" — — — 96" 3215⁄16" — — — 120" 2915⁄16" — — —

— — — — — — — — — — — —

G17LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 2915⁄16" — — 54" 96" 3215⁄16" — — 6215⁄16" 120" 2915⁄16" — — 897⁄8"

— — — — — — — — — — — —

COLLABORATIVE
TABLES

FOOTINGS
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• All grommets are centered on the table top depth
• For 120" tops, the center grommet location consists of 2 grommets
(upcharge will reflect 2 grommets)

A
B

C
D

• CUT-G23 option

5¼"

17⁄8"

• Power Grommet

• Must be ordered separately

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

48" 60" 72"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 24" — — 60" — 30" — — 72" — 36" — —

— — — — — — — — — — — —

G23E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" N/A — — — 60" 24" — — — 72" 2615⁄16" — — —

— — — — — — — — — — —

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" N/A — — N/A 60" 24" — — 36" 72" 2615⁄16" — — 45"

— — — — — — — — — — — —

84" 96" 120"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 4115⁄16" — 96" — 4715⁄16" — — 120" — 493⁄16" 705⁄8" —

— — — — — — — — — — — —

G23E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 2915⁄16" — — — 96" 3215⁄16" — — — 120" 2915⁄16" — — —

— — — — — — — — — — — —

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 2915⁄16" — — 54" 96" 3215⁄16" — — 6215⁄16" 120" 2915⁄16" — — 897⁄8"

— — — — — — — — — — — —
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TOP SIZE
DEPTH WIDTH BASES:

24" 24"

X Base
Occasional Height

X Base
End Table Height

X Base
Worksurface Height

X Base
Counter Height

X Base
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

ROUND

CBV2115XBP
CBV2119XBP
CBV2128XBP
CBV2135XBP
CBV2141XBP SOFT SQUARE

CBV2115XBP
CBV2119XBP
CBV2128XBP
CBV2135XBP
CBV2141XBP

BASES:

24" 48"

Y Bases with Rail
Occasional Height

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

TOPS OFFERED:

OVAL

CBV183115YBKP

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV183515YBKP
CBV243828YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV183515YBKP
CBV243828YBKP

BOAT

CBV183515YBKP
CBV243828YBKP

BASES:

30" 30"
X Base

Occasional Height
X Base

End Table Height
X Base

Worksurface Height
X Base

Worksurface Height,
Mobile

X Base
Counter Height

X Base
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

ROUND

CBV2715XBP
CBV2719XBP
CBV2728XBP
CBV2735XBP
CBV2741XBP SOFT SQUARE

CBV2715XBP
CBV2719XBP
CBV2728XBP
CBV2735XBP
CBV2741XBP

COLLABORATIVE
TABLES

FOOTINGS
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TOP SIZE
DEPTH WIDTH BASES:

30" 60"

Y Bases with Rail
Occasional Height

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

Y Bases with Rail
Counter Height

Y Bases with Rail
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

OVAL

CBV243815YBKP
CBV243828YBKP
CBV243835YBKP
CBV243841YBKP

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV244415YBKP
CBV244428YBKP
CBV244435YBKP
CBV244441YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV244415YBKP
CBV244428YBKP
CBV244435YBKP
CBV244441YBKP

BOAT

CBV244415YBKP
CBV244428YBKP
CBV244435YBKP
CBV244441YBKP

BASES:

30" 72"

Y Bases with Rail
Occasional Height

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

Y Bases with Rail
Counter Height

Y Bases with Rail
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV245015YBKP
CBV245028YBKP
CBV245035YBKP
CBV245041YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV245015YBKP
CBV245028YBKP
CBV245035YBKP
CBV245041YBKP

BOAT

CBV245015YBKP
CBV245028YBKP
CBV245035YBKP
CBV245041YBKP

BASES:

36" 36"
X Base

Occasional Height
X Base

Worksurface Height
X Base

Worksurface Height,
Mobile

X Base
Counter Height

X Base
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

ROUND

CBV3215XBP
CBV3228XBP
CBV3228XBMP
CBV3235XBP
CBV3241XBP SOFT SQUARE

CBV3215XBP
CBV3228XBP
CBV3228XBMP
CBV3235XBP
CBV3241XBP

CO
LL

AB
OR

AT
IV

E
TA

BL
ES

FO
OT

IN
GS

FOOTINGS - BASE MATRIX

184 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



TOP SIZE
DEPTH WIDTH BASES:

36" 60"

Y Bases with Rail
Occasional Height

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

Y Bases with Rail
Counter Height

Y Bases with Rail
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV244415YBKP
CBV244428YBKP
CBV244435YBKP
CBV244441YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV244415YBKP
CBV244428YBKP
CBV244435YBKP
CBV244441YBKP

BOAT

CBV244415YBKP
CBV244428YBKP
CBV244435YBKP
CBV244441YBKP

BASES:

36" 72"

Y Bases with Rail
Occasional Height

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

Y Bases with Rail
Counter Height

Y Bases with Rail
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

OVAL

CBV245015YBKP
CBV245028YBKP
CBV245035YBKP
CBV245041YBKP

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV245015YBKP
CBV245028YBKP
CBV245035YBKP
CBV245041YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV245015YBKP
CBV245028YBKP
CBV245035YBKP
CBV245041YBKP

BOAT

CBV245015YBKP
CBV245028YBKP
CBV245035YBKP
CBV245041YBKP

TAPERED

CBV245015YBKP
CBV245028YBKP
CBV245035YBKP
CBV245041YBKP

BASES:

36" 84"

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

Y Bases with Rail
Counter Height

Y Bases with Rail
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV245628YBKP
CBV245635YBKP
CBV245641YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV245628YBKP
CBV245635YBKP
CBV245641YBKP

BOAT

CBV245628YBKP
CBV245635YBKP
CBV245641YBKP

COLLABORATIVE
TABLES

FOOTINGS
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TOP SIZE
DEPTH WIDTH BASES:

36" 96"

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

Y Bases with Rail
Counter Height

Y Bases with Rail
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV246228YBKP
CBV246235YBKP
CBV246241YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV246228YBKP
CBV246235YBKP
CBV246241YBKP

BOAT

CBV246228YBKP
CBV246235YBKP
CBV246241YBKP

BASES:

42" 42"

X Base
Occasional Height

X Base
Worksurface Height

X Base
Worksurface Height,

Mobile

X Base
Counter Height

X Base
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

ROUND

CBV3215XBP
CBV3228XBP
CBV4028XBP
CBV3228XBMP
CBV4028XBMP
CBV3235XBP
CBV3241XBP

SOFT SQUARE

CBV3215XBP
CBV3228XBP
CBV4028XBP
CBV3228XBMP
CBV4028XBMP
CBV3235XBP
CBV3241XBP

BASES:

42" 72"

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

Y Bases with Rail
Counter Height

Y Bases with Rail
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV285228YBKP
CBV285235YBKP
CBV285241YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV285228YBKP
CBV285235YBKP
CBV285241YBKP

BOAT

CBV285228YBKP
CBV285235YBKP
CBV285241YBKP
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TOP SIZE
DEPTH WIDTH BASES:

42" 84"

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

Y Bases with Rail
Counter Height

Y Bases with Rail
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

OVAL

CBV285828YBKP
CBV285835YBKP
CBV285841YBKP

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV285828YBKP
CBV285835YBKP
CBV285841YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV285828YBKP
CBV285835YBKP
CBV285841YBKP

BOAT

CBV285828YBKP
CBV285835YBKP
CBV285841YBKP

TAPERED

CBV285828YBKP
CBV285835YBKP
CBV285841YBKP

BASES:

42" 96"

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

Y Bases with Rail
Counter Height

Y Bases with Rail
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV286428YBKP
CBV286435YBKP
CBV286441YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV286428YBKP
CBV286435YBKP
CBV286441YBKP

BOAT

CBV286428YBKP
CBV286435YBKP
CBV286441YBKP

BASES:

48" 48"
X Base

Worksurface Height
X Base

Worksurface Height,
Mobile

X Base
Counter Height

X Base
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

ROUND

CBV4028XBP
CBV4028XBMP
CBV4035XBP
CBV4041XBP

SOFT SQUARE

CBV4028XBP
CBV4028XBMP
CBV4035XBP
CBV4041XBP

COLLABORATIVE
TABLES

FOOTINGS

BASE MATRIX - FOOTINGS
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TOP SIZE
DEPTH WIDTH BASES:

48" 72"

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

Y Bases with Rail
Counter Height

Y Bases with Rail
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV285228YBKP
CBV285235YBKP
CBV285241YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV285228YBKP
CBV285235YBKP
CBV285241YBKP

BOAT

CBV285228YBKP
CBV285235YBKP
CBV285241YBKP

BASES:

48" 84"

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

Y Bases with Rail
Counter Height

Y Bases with Rail
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV285828YBKP
CBV285835YBKP
CBV285841YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV285828YBKP
CBV285835YBKP
CBV285841YBKP

BOAT

CBV285828YBKP
CBV285835YBKP
CBV285841YBKP

BASES:

48" 96"

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

Y Bases with Rail
Counter Height

Y Bases with Rail
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

OVAL

CBV286428YBKP
CBV286435YBKP
CBV286441YBKP

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV286428YBKP
CBV286435YBKP
CBV286441YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV286428YBKP
CBV286435YBKP
CBV286441YBKP

BOAT

CBV286428YBKP
CBV286435YBKP
CBV286441YBKP

TAPERED

CBV286428YBKP
CBV286435YBKP
CBV286441YBKP
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TOP SIZE
DEPTH WIDTH BASES:

48" 120"

Y Bases with Rail
Worksurface Height

TOPS OFFERED:

SOFT RECTANGLE

CBV2810028YBKP

ARC RECTANGLE

CBV2810028YBKP

BOAT

CBV2810028YBKP

TAPERED

CBV2810028YBKP

BASES:

54" 54" Quad X Base
Worksurface Height

Quad X Base
Counter Height

Quad X Base
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

ROUND

CBV3028QXBP
CBV3035QXBP
CBV3041QXBP

SOFT SQUARE

CBV3528QXBP
CBV3535QXBP
CBV3541QXBP

BASES:

60" 60" Quad X Base
Worksurface Height

Quad X Base
Counter Height

Quad X Base
Bar Height

TOPS OFFERED:

ROUND

CBV3528QXBP
CBV3535QXBP
CBV3541QXBP

SOFT SQUARE

CBV3528QXBP
CBV3535QXBP
CBV3541QXBP

COLLABORATIVE
TABLES
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N24RDW
83N24RDL
83N54RDW

K
K461
K

HN
461
G10C HN

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TOP
SOFTENED RIM

24" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

83N24RDW Wood $ 1113 24 24 13⁄16 — — 22 lbs. 1.3

83N24RDL Laminate 563 24 24 13⁄16 — — 22 lbs. 1.3

83N24RDLL TFL 449 24 24 11⁄8 — — 22 lbs. 1.3

30" ROUND

83N30RDW Wood $ 1307 30 30 13⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 1.9

83N30RDL Laminate 662 30 30 13⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 1.9

83N30RDLL TFL 530 30 30 11⁄8 — — 43 lbs. 1.9

36" ROUND

83N36RDW Wood $ 1811 36 36 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 2.5

83N36RDL Laminate 778 36 36 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 2.5

83N36RDLL TFL 624 36 36 11⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 2.5

42" ROUND

83N42RDW Wood $ 1877 42 42 13⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.3

83N42RDL Laminate 1080 42 42 13⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.3

83N42RDLL TFL 864 42 42 11⁄8 — — 62 lbs. 3.3

48" ROUND

83N48RDW Wood $ 2252 48 48 13⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.2

83N48RDL Laminate 1421 48 48 13⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.2

83N48RDLL TFL 1137 48 48 11⁄8 — — 95 lbs. 4.2

54" ROUND

83N54RDW Wood $ 2588 54 54 13⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 5.1

83N54RDL Laminate 1635 54 54 13⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 5.1

83N54RDLL TFL 1308 54 54 11⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 5.1

60" ROUND

83N60RDW Wood $ 2978 585⁄8 585⁄8 13⁄16 — — 117 lbs. 5.9

83N60RDL Laminate 1882 585⁄8 585⁄8 13⁄16 — — 117 lbs. 5.9

83N60RDLL TFL 1504 585⁄8 585⁄8 11⁄8 — — 117 lbs. 5.9

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• No grommet option available on 24", 30", 36", 42", and 48" round and soft square tops
• Center grommet option available on 54" and 60" round and soft square tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N24RDWK
83N24RDLK
83N54RDWK

K
K461
K

HN
461
G10C HN

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TOP
KNIFE RIM

24" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

83N24RDWK Wood $ 1367 24 24 13⁄16 — — 22 lbs. 1.3

83N24RDLK Laminate 692 24 24 13⁄16 — — 22 lbs. 1.3

30" ROUND

83N30RDWK Wood $ 1608 30 30 13⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 1.9

83N30RDLK Laminate 814 30 30 13⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 1.9

36" ROUND

83N36RDWK Wood $ 2227 36 36 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 2.5

83N36RDLK Laminate 955 36 36 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 2.5

42" ROUND

83N42RDWK Wood $ 2308 42 42 13⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.3

83N42RDLK Laminate 1329 42 42 13⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.3

48" ROUND

83N48RDWK Wood $ 2769 48 48 13⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.2

83N48RDLK Laminate 1750 48 48 13⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.2

54" ROUND

83N54RDWK Wood $ 3184 54 54 13⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 5.1

83N54RDLK Laminate 2009 54 54 13⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 5.1

60" ROUND

83N60RDWK Wood $ 3661 585⁄8 585⁄8 13⁄16 — — 117 lbs. 5.9

83N60RDLK Laminate 2311 585⁄8 585⁄8 13⁄16 — — 117 lbs. 5.9

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• No grommet option available on 24", 30", 36", 42", and 48" round and soft square tops
• Center grommet option available on 54" and 60" round and soft square tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N2424SSQW
83N2424SSQL
83N5454SSQW

K
K461
K

HN
461
G10C HN

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT SQUARE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

24" SQUARE" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N2424SSQW Wood $ 1143 24 24 13⁄16 — — 26 lbs. 1.4

83N2424SSQL Laminate 580 24 24 13⁄16 — — 26 lbs. 1.4

83N2424SSQLL TFL 465 24 24 11⁄8 — — 26 lbs. 1.4

30" SQUARE

83N3030SSQW Wood $ 1345 30 30 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 1.9

83N3030SSQL Laminate 681 30 30 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 1.9

83N3030SSQLL TFL 546 30 30 11⁄8 — — 40 lbs. 1.9

36" SQUARE

83N3636SSQW Wood $ 1867 36 36 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 2.6

83N3636SSQL Laminate 799 36 36 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 2.6

83N3636SSQLL TFL 641 36 36 11⁄8 — — 55 lbs. 2.6

42" SQUARE

83N4242SSQW Wood $ 2440 42 42 13⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 3.6

83N4242SSQL Laminate 1404 42 42 13⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 3.6

83N4242SSQLL TFL 1124 42 42 11⁄8 — — 78 lbs. 3.6

48" SQUARE

83N4848SSQW Wood $ 2319 48 48 13⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 4.6

83N4848SSQL Laminate 1463 48 48 13⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 4.6

83N4848SSQLL TFL 1171 48 48 11⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 4.6

54" SQUARE

83N5454SSQW Wood $ 2669 54 54 13⁄16 — — 127 lbs. 5.7

83N5454SSQL Laminate 1686 54 54 13⁄16 — — 127 lbs. 5.7

83N5454SSQLL TFL 1346 54 54 11⁄8 — — 127 lbs. 5.7

60" SQUARE

83N6060SSQW Wood $ 3066 585⁄8 585⁄8 13⁄16 — — 148 lbs. 6.6

83N6060SSQL Laminate 1934 585⁄8 585⁄8 13⁄16 — — 148 lbs. 6.6

83N6060SSQLL TFL 1550 585⁄8 585⁄8 11⁄8 — — 148 lbs. 6.6

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• No grommet option available on 24", 30", 36", 42", and 48" round and soft square tops
• Center grommet option available on 54" and 60" round and soft square tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N2424SSQWK
83N2424SSQLK
83N5454SSQLK

K
K461
K

HN
461
G10C HN

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT SQUARE TOP
KNIFE RIM

24" SQUARE" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N2424SSQWK Wood $ 1407 24 24 13⁄16 — — 26 lbs. 1.4

83N2424SSQLK Laminate 714 24 24 13⁄16 — — 26 lbs. 1.4

30" SQUARE

83N3030SSQWK Wood $ 1655 30 30 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 1.9

83N3030SSQLK Laminate 837 30 30 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 1.9

36" SQUARE

83N3636SSQWK Wood $ 2294 36 36 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 2.6

83N3636SSQLK Laminate 984 36 36 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 2.6

42" SQUARE

83N4242SSQWK Wood $ 3003 42 42 13⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 3.6

83N4242SSQLK Laminate 1727 42 42 13⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 3.6

48" SQUARE

83N4848SSQWK Wood $ 2853 48 48 13⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 4.6

83N4848SSQLK Laminate 1801 48 48 13⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 4.6

54" SQUARE

83N5454SSQWK Wood $ 3281 54 54 13⁄16 — — 127 lbs. 5.7

83N5454SSQLK Laminate 2072 54 54 13⁄16 — — 127 lbs. 5.7

60" SQUARE

83N6060SSQWK Wood $ 3770 585⁄8 585⁄8 13⁄16 — — 148 lbs. 6.6

83N6060SSQLK Laminate 2382 585⁄8 585⁄8 13⁄16 — — 148 lbs. 6.6

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• No grommet option available on 24", 30", 36", 42", and 48" round and soft square tops
• Center grommet option available on 54" and 60" round and soft square tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N2448OVW
83N2448OVL

K
K461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

OVAL TOP
SOFTENED RIM

24" X 48" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N2448OVW Wood $ 1492 24 48 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.3

83N2448OVL Laminate 1064 24 48 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.3

83N2448OVLL TFL 855 24 48 11⁄8 — — 42 lbs. 2.3

30" X 60"

83N3060OVW Wood $ 1755 30 60 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 3.7

83N3060OVL Laminate 1254 30 60 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 3.7

83N3060OVLL TFL 1005 30 60 11⁄8 — — 63 lbs. 3.7

36" X 72"

83N3672OVW Wood $ 2196 36 72 13⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 5.2

83N3672OVL Laminate 1568 36 72 13⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 5.2

83N3672OVLL TFL 1256 36 72 11⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 5.2

42" X 84"

83N4284OVW Wood $ 2616 42 84 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.8

83N4284OVL Laminate 1872 42 84 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.8

83N4284OVLL TFL 1496 42 84 11⁄8 — — 121 lbs. 6.8

48" X 96"

83N4896OVW Wood $ 3119 48 96 13⁄16 — — 199 lbs. 8.7

83N4896OVL Laminate 2422 48 96 13⁄16 — — 199 lbs. 8.7

83N4896OVLL TFL 1934 48 96 11⁄8 — — 199 lbs. 8.7

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• 48" deep tops only available with a center grommet option
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N2448OVWK
83N2448OVLK

K
K461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

OVAL TOP
KNIFE RIM

24" X 48" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N2448OVWK Wood $ 1836 24 48 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.3

83N2448OVLK Laminate 1309 24 48 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.3

30" X 60"

83N3060OVWK Wood $ 1868 30 60 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 3.7

83N3060OVLK Laminate 1334 30 60 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 3.7

36" X 72"

83N3672OVWK Wood $ 2703 36 72 13⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 5.2

83N3672OVLK Laminate 1929 36 72 13⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 5.2

42" X 84"

83N4284OVWK Wood $ 3219 42 84 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.8

83N4284OVLK Laminate 2299 42 84 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.8

48" X 96"

83N4896OVWK Wood $ 3836 48 96 13⁄16 — — 199 lbs. 8.7

83N4896OVLK Laminate 2978 48 96 13⁄16 — — 199 lbs. 8.7

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• 48" deep tops only available with a center grommet option
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N2448SRTW
83N2448SRTL

F
V461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

24" X 48" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N2448SRTW Wood $ 1492 24 48 13⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.5

83N2448SRTL Laminate 1064 24 48 13⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.5

83N2448SRTLL TFL 855 24 48 11⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 2.5

30" X 60"

83N3060SRTW Wood $ 1755 30 60 13⁄16 — — 89 lbs. 3.4

83N3060SRTL Laminate 1254 30 60 13⁄16 — — 89 lbs. 3.4

83N3060SRTLL TFL 1005 30 60 11⁄8 — — 89 lbs. 3.4

30" X 72"

83N3072SRTW Wood $ 1868 30 72 13⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 4.0

83N3072SRTL Laminate 1334 30 72 13⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 4.0

83N3072SRTLL TFL 1065 30 72 11⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 4.0

36" X 60"

83N3660SRTW Wood $ 2064 36 60 13⁄16 — — 126 lbs. 4.4

83N3660SRTL Laminate 1475 36 60 13⁄16 — — 126 lbs. 4.4

83N3660SRTLL TFL 1179 36 60 11⁄8 — — 126 lbs. 4.4

36" X 72"

83N3672SRTW Wood $ 2196 36 72 13⁄16 — — 144 lbs. 5.2

83N3672SRTL Laminate 1568 36 72 13⁄16 — — 144 lbs. 5.2

83N3672SRTLL TFL 1256 36 72 11⁄8 — — 144 lbs. 5.2

36" X 84"

83N3684SRTW Wood $ 2337 36 84 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 6.0

83N3684SRTL Laminate 1670 36 84 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 6.0

83N3684SRTLL TFL 1335 36 84 11⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 6.0

36" X 96"

83N3696SRTW Wood $ 2484 36 96 13⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 6.8

83N3696SRTL Laminate 1776 36 96 13⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 6.8

83N3696SRTLL TFL 1420 36 96 11⁄8 — — 155 lbs. 6.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• 48" deep tops only available with a center grommet option
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N4272SRTW
83N4272SRTL

F
V461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" X 72" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N4272SRTW Wood $ 2460 42 72 13⁄16 — — 148 lbs. 5.9

83N4272SRTL Laminate 1759 42 72 13⁄16 — — 148 lbs. 5.9

83N4272SRTLL TFL 1405 42 72 11⁄8 — — 148 lbs. 5.9

42" X 84"

83N4284SRTW Wood $ 2616 42 84 13⁄16 — — 168 lbs. 6.8

83N4284SRTL Laminate 1872 42 84 13⁄16 — — 168 lbs. 6.8

83N4284SRTLL TFL 1496 42 84 11⁄8 — — 168 lbs. 6.8

42" X 96"

83N4296SRTW Wood $ 2785 42 96 13⁄16 — — 191 lbs. 7.7

83N4296SRTL Laminate 1989 42 96 13⁄16 — — 191 lbs. 7.7

83N4296SRTLL TFL 1592 42 96 11⁄8 — — 191 lbs. 7.7

48" X 72"

83N4872SRTW Wood $ 2753 48 72 13⁄16 — — 173 lbs. 6.7

83N4872SRTL Laminate 1967 48 72 13⁄16 — — 173 lbs. 6.7

83N4872SRTLL TFL 1573 48 72 11⁄8 — — 173 lbs. 6.7

48" X 84"

83N4884SRTW Wood $ 2930 48 84 13⁄16 — — 203 lbs. 7.7

83N4884SRTL Laminate 2227 48 84 13⁄16 — — 203 lbs. 7.7

83N4884SRTLL TFL 1780 48 84 11⁄8 — — 203 lbs. 7.7

48" X 96"

83N4896SRTW Wood $ 3119 48 96 13⁄16 — — 234 lbs. 8.7

83N4896SRTL Laminate 2422 48 96 13⁄16 — — 234 lbs. 8.7

83N4896SRTLL TFL 1934 48 96 11⁄8 — — 234 lbs. 8.7

48" X 120"

83N48120SRTW Wood $ 3378 48 120 13⁄16 — — 247 lbs. 10.8

83N48120SRTL Laminate 3026 48 120 13⁄16 — — 247 lbs. 10.8

83N48120SRTLL TFL 2422 48 120 11⁄8 — — 247 lbs. 10.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL models wider than 96"
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N2448SRTWK
83N2448SRTLK

K
K461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM

24" X 48" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N2448SRTWK Wood $ 1836 24 48 13⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.5

83N2448SRTLK Laminate 1309 24 48 13⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.5

30" X 60"

83N3060SRTWK Wood $ 2157 30 60 13⁄16 — — 89 lbs. 3.4

83N3060SRTLK Laminate 1541 30 60 13⁄16 — — 89 lbs. 3.4

30" X 72"

83N3072SRTWK Wood $ 2297 30 72 13⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 4.0

83N3072SRTLK Laminate 1640 30 72 13⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 4.0

36" X 60"

83N3660SRTWK Wood $ 2538 36 60 13⁄16 — — 126 lbs. 4.4

83N3660SRTLK Laminate 1814 36 60 13⁄16 — — 126 lbs. 4.4

36" X 72"

83N3672SRTWK Wood $ 2703 36 72 13⁄16 — — 144 lbs. 5.2

83N3672SRTLK Laminate 1929 36 72 13⁄16 — — 144 lbs. 5.2

36" X 84"

83N3684SRTWK Wood $ 2873 36 84 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 6.0

83N3684SRTLK Laminate 2052 36 84 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 6.0

36" X 96"

83N3696SRTWK Wood $ 3057 36 96 13⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 6.8

83N3696SRTLK Laminate 2184 36 96 13⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 6.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• 48" deep tops only available with a center grommet option
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N4272SRTWK
83N4272SRTLK

K
K461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" X 72" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N4272SRTWK Wood $ 3026 42 72 13⁄16 — — 148 lbs. 5.9

83N4272SRTLK Laminate 2161 42 72 13⁄16 — — 148 lbs. 5.9

42" X 84"

83N4284SRTWK Wood $ 3219 42 84 13⁄16 — — 168 lbs. 6.8

83N4284SRTLK Laminate 2299 42 84 13⁄16 — — 168 lbs. 6.8

42" X 96"

83N4296SRTWK Wood $ 3425 42 96 13⁄16 — — 191 lbs. 7.7

83N4296SRTLK Laminate 2443 42 96 13⁄16 — — 191 lbs. 7.7

48" X 72"

83N4872SRTWK Wood $ 3391 48 72 13⁄16 — — 173 lbs. 6.7

83N4872SRTLK Laminate 2422 48 72 13⁄16 — — 173 lbs. 6.7

48" X 84"

83N4884SRTWK Wood $ 3606 48 84 13⁄16 — — 203 lbs. 7.7

83N4884SRTLK Laminate 2740 48 84 13⁄16 — — 203 lbs. 7.7

48" X 96"

83N4896SRTWK Wood $ 3836 48 96 13⁄16 — — 234 lbs. 8.7

83N4896SRTLK Laminate 2978 48 96 13⁄16 — — 234 lbs. 8.7

48" X 120"

83N48120SRTWK Wood $ 4156 48 120 13⁄16 — — 247 lbs. 10.8

83N48120SRTLK Laminate 3722 48 120 13⁄16 — — 247 lbs. 10.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• SIN 33721

COLLABORATIVE
TABLES

FOOTINGS

FOOTINGS

199NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N2448ARTW
83N2448ARTL

F
V461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARC RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

24" X 48" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N2448ARTW Wood $ 1492 24 48 13⁄16 — — 47 lbs. 2.5

83N2448ARTL Laminate 1064 24 48 13⁄16 — — 47 lbs. 2.5

83N2448ARTLL TFL 855 24 48 11⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 2.5

30" X 60"

83N3060ARTW Wood $ 1755 30 60 13⁄16 — — 87 lbs. 3.4

83N3060ARTL Laminate 1254 30 60 13⁄16 — — 87 lbs. 3.4

83N3060ARTLL TFL 1005 30 60 11⁄8 — — 87 lbs. 3.4

30" X 72"

83N3072ARTW Wood $ 1868 30 72 13⁄16 — — 119 lbs. 4.0

83N3072ARTL Laminate 1334 30 72 13⁄16 — — 119 lbs. 4.0

83N3072ARTLL TFL 1065 30 72 11⁄8 — — 119 lbs. 4.0

36" X 60"

83N3660ARTW Wood $ 2064 36 60 13⁄16 — — 124 lbs. 4.4

83N3660ARTL Laminate 1475 36 60 13⁄16 — — 124 lbs. 4.4

83N3660ARTLL TFL 1179 36 60 11⁄8 — — 124 lbs. 4.4

36" X 72"

83N3672ARTW Wood $ 2196 36 72 13⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 5.2

83N3672ARTL Laminate 1568 36 72 13⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 5.2

83N3672ARTLL TFL 1256 36 72 11⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 5.2

36" X 84"

83N3684ARTW Wood $ 2337 36 84 13⁄16 — — 142 lbs. 6.0

83N3684ARTL Laminate 1670 36 84 13⁄16 — — 142 lbs. 6.0

83N3684ARTLL TFL 1335 36 84 11⁄8 — — 142 lbs. 6.0

36" X 96"

83N3696ARTW Wood $ 2484 36 96 13⁄16 — — 173 lbs. 6.8

83N3696ARTL Laminate 1776 36 96 13⁄16 — — 173 lbs. 6.8

83N3696ARTLL TFL 1420 36 96 11⁄8 — — 173 lbs. 6.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• 48" deep tops only available with a center grommet option
• Arc width is 6" less than the overall width
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N4272ARTW
83N4272ARTL

F
V461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARC RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" X 72" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N4272ARTW Wood $ 2460 42 72 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 5.9

83N4272ARTL Laminate 1759 42 72 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 5.9

83N4272ARTLL TFL 1405 42 72 11⁄8 — — 145 lbs. 5.9

42" X 84"

83N4284ARTW Wood $ 2616 42 84 13⁄16 — — 166 lbs. 6.8

83N4284ARTL Laminate 1872 42 84 13⁄16 — — 166 lbs. 6.8

83N4284ARTLL TFL 1496 42 84 11⁄8 — — 166 lbs. 6.8

42" X 96"

83N4296ARTW Wood $ 2785 42 96 13⁄16 — — 189 lbs. 7.7

83N4296ARTL Laminate 1989 42 96 13⁄16 — — 189 lbs. 7.7

83N4296ARTLL TFL 1592 42 96 11⁄8 — — 189 lbs. 7.7

48" X 72"

83N4872ARTW Wood $ 2753 48 72 13⁄16 — — 170 lbs. 6.7

83N4872ARTL Laminate 1967 48 72 13⁄16 — — 170 lbs. 6.7

83N4872ARTLL TFL 1573 48 72 11⁄8 — — 170 lbs. 6.7

48" X 84"

83N4884ARTW Wood $ 2930 48 84 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 7.7

83N4884ARTL Laminate 2227 48 84 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 7.7

83N4884ARTLL TFL 1780 48 84 11⁄8 — — 200 lbs. 7.7

48" X 96"

83N4896ARTW Wood $ 3119 48 96 13⁄16 — — 231 lbs. 8.7

83N4896ARTL Laminate 2422 48 96 13⁄16 — — 231 lbs. 8.7

83N4896ARTLL TFL 1934 48 96 11⁄8 — — 231 lbs. 8.7

48" X 120"

83N48120ARTW Wood $ 3378 48 120 13⁄16 — — 244 lbs. 10.8

83N48120ARTL Laminate 3026 48 120 13⁄16 — — 244 lbs. 10.8

83N48120ARTLL TFL 2583 48 120 11⁄8 — — 244 lbs. 10.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Arc width is 6" less than the overall width
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL models wider than 96"
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N2448ARTWK
83N2448ARTLK

K
K461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARC RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM

24" X 48" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N2448ARTWK Wood $ 1836 24 48 13⁄16 — — 47 lbs. 2.5

83N2448ARTLK Laminate 1309 24 48 13⁄16 — — 47 lbs. 2.5

30" X 60"

83N3060ARTWK Wood $ 2157 30 60 13⁄16 — — 87 lbs. 3.4

83N3060ARTLK Laminate 1541 30 60 13⁄16 — — 87 lbs. 3.4

30" X 72"

83N3072ARTWK Wood $ 2297 30 72 13⁄16 — — 119 lbs. 4.0

83N3072ARTLK Laminate 1640 30 72 13⁄16 — — 119 lbs. 4.0

36" X 60"

83N3660ARTWK Wood $ 2538 36 60 13⁄16 — — 124 lbs. 4.4

83N3660ARTLK Laminate 1814 36 60 13⁄16 — — 124 lbs. 4.4

36" X 72"

83N3672ARTWK Wood $ 2703 36 72 13⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 5.2

83N3672ARTLK Laminate 1929 36 72 13⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 5.2

36" X 84"

83N3684ARTWK Wood $ 2873 36 84 13⁄16 — — 142 lbs. 6.0

83N3684ARTLK Laminate 2052 36 84 13⁄16 — — 142 lbs. 6.0

36" X 96"

83N3696ARTWK Wood $ 3057 36 96 13⁄16 — — 173 lbs. 6.8

83N3696ARTLK Laminate 2184 36 96 13⁄16 — — 173 lbs. 6.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• 48" deep tops only available with a center grommet option
• Arc width is 6" less than the overall width
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N4272ARTWK
83N4272ARTLK

K
K461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARC RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" X 72" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N4272ARTWK Wood $ 3026 42 72 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 5.9

83N4272ARTLK Laminate 2161 42 72 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 5.9

42" X 84"

83N4284ARTWK Wood $ 3219 42 84 13⁄16 — — 166 lbs. 6.8

83N4284ARTLK Laminate 2299 42 84 13⁄16 — — 166 lbs. 6.8

42" X 96"

83N4296ARTWK Wood $ 3425 42 96 13⁄16 — — 189 lbs. 7.7

83N4296ARTLK Laminate 2443 42 96 13⁄16 — — 189 lbs. 7.7

48" X 72"

83N4872ARTWK Wood $ 3391 48 72 13⁄16 — — 170 lbs. 6.7

83N4872ARTLK Laminate 2422 48 72 13⁄16 — — 170 lbs. 6.7

48" X 84"

83N4884ARTWK Wood $ 3606 48 84 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 7.7

83N4884ARTLK Laminate 2740 48 84 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 7.7

48" X 96"

83N4896ARTWK Wood $ 3836 48 96 13⁄16 — — 231 lbs. 8.7

83N4896ARTLK Laminate 2978 48 96 13⁄16 — — 231 lbs. 8.7

48" X 120"

83N48120ARTWK Wood $ 4156 48 120 13⁄16 — — 244 lbs. 10.8

83N48120ARTLK Laminate 3722 48 120 13⁄16 — — 244 lbs. 10.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Arc width is 6" less than the overall width
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N2448BTW
83N2448BTL

F
V461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BOAT TOP
SOFTENED RIM

24" X 48" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N2448BTW Wood $ 1492 24 48 13⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.3

83N2448BTL Laminate 1064 24 48 13⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.3

83N2448BTLL TFL 855 24 48 11⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 2.3

30" X 60"

83N3060BTW Wood $ 1755 30 60 13⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.7

83N3060BTL Laminate 1254 30 60 13⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.7

83N3060BTLL TFL 1005 30 60 11⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 3.7

30" X 72"

83N3072BTW Wood $ 1868 30 72 13⁄16 — — 116 lbs. 4.4

83N3072BTL Laminate 1334 30 72 13⁄16 — — 116 lbs. 4.4

83N3072BTLL TFL 1065 30 72 11⁄8 — — 116 lbs. 4.4

36" X 60"

83N3660BTW Wood $ 2064 36 60 13⁄16 — — 122 lbs. 4.4

83N3660BTL Laminate 1475 36 60 13⁄16 — — 122 lbs. 4.4

83N3660BTLL TFL 1179 36 60 11⁄8 — — 122 lbs. 4.4

36" X 72"

83N3672BTW Wood $ 2196 36 72 13⁄16 — — 139 lbs. 5.2

83N3672BTL Laminate 1568 36 72 13⁄16 — — 139 lbs. 5.2

83N3672BTLL TFL 1256 36 72 11⁄8 — — 139 lbs. 5.2

36" X 84"

83N3684BTW Wood $ 2337 36 84 13⁄16 — — 149 lbs. 6.0

83N3684BTL Laminate 1670 36 84 13⁄16 — — 149 lbs. 6.0

83N3684BTLL TFL 1335 36 84 11⁄8 — — 149 lbs. 6.0

36" X 96"

83N3696BTW Wood $ 2484 36 96 13⁄16 — — 169 lbs. 6.8

83N3696BTL Laminate 1776 36 96 13⁄16 — — 169 lbs. 6.8

83N3696BTLL TFL 1420 36 96 11⁄8 — — 169 lbs. 6.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• 48" deep tops only available with a center grommet option
• Boat top end depth is 6" less than the overall depth
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N4272BTW
83N4272BTL

F
V461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BOAT TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" X 72" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N4272BTW Wood $ 2460 42 72 13⁄16 — — 143 lbs. 5.9

83N4272BTL Laminate 1759 42 72 13⁄16 — — 143 lbs. 5.9

83N4272BTLL TFL 1405 42 72 11⁄8 — — 143 lbs. 5.9

42" X 84"

83N4284BTW Wood $ 2616 42 84 13⁄16 — — 162 lbs. 6.8

83N4284BTL Laminate 1872 42 84 13⁄16 — — 162 lbs. 6.8

83N4284BTLL TFL 1496 42 84 11⁄8 — — 162 lbs. 6.8

42" X 96"

83N4296BTW Wood $ 2785 42 96 13⁄16 — — 206 lbs. 7.7

83N4296BTL Laminate 1989 42 96 13⁄16 — — 206 lbs. 7.7

83N4296BTLL TFL 1592 42 96 11⁄8 — — 206 lbs. 7.7

48" X 72"

83N4872BTW Wood $ 2753 48 72 13⁄16 — — 144 lbs. 6.7

83N4872BTL Laminate 1967 48 72 13⁄16 — — 144 lbs. 6.7

83N4872BTLL TFL 1573 48 72 11⁄8 — — 144 lbs. 6.7

48" X 84"

83N4884BTW Wood $ 2930 48 84 13⁄16 — — 197 lbs. 7.7

83N4884BTL Laminate 2227 48 84 13⁄16 — — 197 lbs. 7.7

83N4884BTLL TFL 1780 48 84 11⁄8 — — 197 lbs. 7.7

48" X 96"

83N4896BTW Wood $ 3119 48 96 13⁄16 — — 227 lbs. 8.7

83N4896BTL Laminate 2422 48 96 13⁄16 — — 227 lbs. 8.7

83N4896BTLL TFL 1934 48 96 11⁄8 — — 227 lbs. 8.7

48" X 120"

83N48120BTW Wood $ 3378 48 120 13⁄16 — — 237 lbs. 10.8

83N48120BTL Laminate 3026 48 120 13⁄16 — — 237 lbs. 10.8

83N48120BTLL TFL 2583 48 120 11⁄8 — — 237 lbs. 10.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Boat top end depth is 6" less than the overall depth
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL models wider than 96"
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N2448BTWK
83N2448BTLK

K
K461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BOAT TOP
KNIFE RIM

24" X 48" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N2448BTWK Wood $ 1836 24 48 13⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.3

83N2448BTLK Laminate 1309 24 48 13⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.3

30" X 60"

83N3060BTWK Wood $ 1987 30 60 13⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.7

83N3060BTLK Laminate 1417 30 60 13⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.7

30" X 72"

83N3072BTWK Wood $ 2297 30 72 13⁄16 — — 116 lbs. 4.4

83N3072BTLK Laminate 1640 30 72 13⁄16 — — 116 lbs. 4.4

36" X 60"

83N3660BTWK Wood $ 2538 36 60 13⁄16 — — 122 lbs. 4.4

83N3660BTLK Laminate 1814 36 60 13⁄16 — — 122 lbs. 4.4

36" X 72"

83N3672BTWK Wood $ 2703 36 72 13⁄16 — — 139 lbs. 5.2

83N3672BTLK Laminate 1929 36 72 13⁄16 — — 139 lbs. 5.2

36" X 84"

83N3684BTWK Wood $ 2873 36 84 13⁄16 — — 149 lbs. 6.0

83N3684BTLK Laminate 2052 36 84 13⁄16 — — 149 lbs. 6.0

36" X 96"

83N3696BTWK Wood $ 3057 36 96 13⁄16 — — 169 lbs. 6.8

83N3696BTLK Laminate 2184 36 96 13⁄16 — — 169 lbs. 6.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• 48" deep tops only available with a center grommet option
• Boat top end depth is 6" less than the overall depth
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N4272BTWK
83N4272BTLK

K
K461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BOAT TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" X 72" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N4272BTWK Wood $ 3026 42 72 13⁄16 — — 143 lbs. 5.9

83N4272BTLK Laminate 2161 42 72 13⁄16 — — 143 lbs. 5.9

42" X 84"

83N4284BTWK Wood $ 3219 42 84 13⁄16 — — 162 lbs. 6.8

83N4284BTLK Laminate 2299 42 84 13⁄16 — — 162 lbs. 6.8

42" X 96"

83N4296BTWK Wood $ 3425 42 96 13⁄16 — — 206 lbs. 7.7

83N4296BTLK Laminate 2443 42 96 13⁄16 — — 206 lbs. 7.7

48" X 72"

83N4872BTWK Wood $ 3391 48 72 13⁄16 — — 144 lbs. 6.7

83N4872BTLK Laminate 2422 48 72 13⁄16 — — 144 lbs. 6.7

48" X 84"

83N4884BTWK Wood $ 3606 48 84 13⁄16 — — 197 lbs. 7.7

83N4884BTLK Laminate 2740 48 84 13⁄16 — — 197 lbs. 7.7

48" X 96"

83N4896BTWK Wood $ 3836 48 96 13⁄16 — — 227 lbs. 8.7

83N4896BTLK Laminate 2978 48 96 13⁄16 — — 227 lbs. 8.7

48" X 120"

83N48120BTWK Wood $ 4156 48 120 13⁄16 — — 237 lbs. 10.8

83N48120BTLK Laminate 3722 48 120 13⁄16 — — 237 lbs. 10.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Boat top end depth is 6" less than the overall depth
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N3672TPW
83N3672TPL

K
K461

X
X

HN
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TAPERED TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" X 72" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N3672TPW Wood $ 2196 36 72 13⁄16 — — 111 lbs. 5.2

83N3672TPL Laminate 1568 36 72 13⁄16 — — 111 lbs. 5.2

83N3672TPLL TFL 1256 36 72 11⁄8 — — 111 lbs. 5.2

42" X 84"

83N4284TPW Wood $ 2616 42 84 13⁄16 — — 183 lbs. 6.8

83N4284TPL Laminate 1872 42 84 13⁄16 — — 183 lbs. 6.8

83N4284TPLL TFL 1496 42 84 11⁄8 — — 183 lbs. 6.8

48" X 96"

83N4896TPW Wood $ 3119 48 96 13⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 8.7

83N4896TPL Laminate 2422 48 96 13⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 8.7

83N4896TPLL TFL 1934 48 96 11⁄8 — — 233 lbs. 8.7

48" X 120"

83N48120TPW Wood $ 3378 48 120 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.8

83N48120TPL Laminate 3026 48 120 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.8

83N48120TPLL TFL 2583 48 120 11⁄8 — — 245 lbs. 10.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Taper top end depth is 6" less than the overall depth
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL models wider than 96"
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 180-182 for grommet options and
locations

• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
83N3672TPWK
83N3672TPLK

K
K461

X
X

HM
461

• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TAPERED TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" X 72" 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

83N3672TPWK Wood $ 2703 36 72 13⁄16 — — 111 lbs. 5.2

83N3672TPLK Laminate 1929 36 72 13⁄16 — — 111 lbs. 5.2

42" X 84"

83N4284TPWK Wood $ 3219 42 84 13⁄16 — — 183 lbs. 6.8

83N4284TPLK Laminate 2299 42 84 13⁄16 — — 183 lbs. 6.8

48" X 96"

83N4896TPWK Wood $ 3836 48 96 13⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 8.7

83N4896TPLK Laminate 2978 48 96 13⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 8.7

48" X 120"

83N48120TPWK Wood $ 4156 48 120 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.8

83N48120TPLK Laminate 3721 48 120 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Footings base; reference pages 183-189
• Profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Taper top end depth is 6" less than the overall depth
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide
• Adjustable glides standard
• Specify ellipse shaped wire management cutout in
the X base column

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wire Management Cutout (X base only)
3. Column Paint Color
4. Foot Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV2115XBP CU 462 265
• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

X BASE OCCASIONAL HEIGHT CBV2115XBP $ 565 209⁄16 209⁄16 141⁄16 — — 26 lbs. 4.2

CBV2715XBP 638 271⁄4 271⁄4 141⁄16 — — 28 lbs. 6.3

CBV3215XBP 711 319⁄16 319⁄16 141⁄16 — — 28 lbs. 7.9

• 11⁄8" diameter glide
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721

X BASE END TABLE HEIGHT CBV2119XBP $ 605 209⁄16 209⁄16 18 — — 28 lbs. 5.1

CBV2719XBP 645 271⁄4 271⁄4 18 — — 29 lbs. 7.8

• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721

X BASE WORKSURFACE HEIGHT CBV2128XBP $ 622 209⁄16 209⁄16 2713⁄16 — — 31 lbs. 7.5

CBV2728XBP 693 271⁄4 271⁄4 2713⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 11.3

CBV3228XBP 817 319⁄16 319⁄16 2713⁄16 — — 34 lbs. 14.2

CBV4028XBP 1092 3913⁄16 3913⁄16 2713⁄16 — — 35 lbs. 20.6

• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721

X BASE WORKSURFACE HEIGHT,
MOBILE

CBV3228XBMP $ 876 319⁄16 319⁄16 2713⁄16 — — 34 lbs. 13.2

CBV4028XBMP 1138 3913⁄16 3913⁄16 2713⁄16 — — 35 lbs. 19.1

• Mobile base has dual wheel locking casters
• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721

X BASE COUNTER HEIGHT CBV2135XBP $ 796 209⁄16 209⁄16 347⁄8 — — 34 lbs. 9.2

CBV2735XBP 969 271⁄4 271⁄4 347⁄8 — — 36 lbs. 13.9

CBV3235XBP 1137 319⁄16 319⁄16 347⁄8 — — 36 lbs. 17.4

CBV4035XBP 1308 3913⁄16 3913⁄16 347⁄8 — — 38 lbs. 25.3

• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721

CO
LL

AB
OR

AT
IV

E
TA

BL
ES

FO
OT

IN
GS

FOOTINGS

210 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide
• Adjustable glides standard
• Specify ellipse shaped wire management cutout in
the X base column

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wire Management Cutout (X base only)
3. Column Paint Color
4. Foot Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV3028QXBP 462 265
• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

X BASE BAR HEIGHT CBV2141XBP $ 874 209⁄16 209⁄16 4015⁄16 — — 36 lbs. 10.6

CBV2741XBP 1063 271⁄4 271⁄4 4015⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 16.1

CBV3241XBP 1250 319⁄16 319⁄16 4015⁄16 — — 39 lbs. 20.2

CBV4041XBP 1512 3913⁄16 3913⁄16 4015⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 29.3

• Not recommended to be placed directly over a grommet cutout
• SIN 33721

QUAD X BASE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

CBV3028QXBP $ 1494 2915⁄16 2915⁄16 2713⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 22.4

CBV3528QXBP 1573 343⁄4 343⁄4 2713⁄16 — — 117 lbs. 28.8

• G23 daisy link starter unit cannot be routed through the wire management cutout in the column of the base
• Ellipse shaped wire management cutout standard in all 4 columns of the quad base
• SIN 33721

QUAD X BASE COUNTER HEIGHT CBV3035QXBP $ 1598 2915⁄16 2915⁄16 347⁄8 — — 126 lbs. 27.6

CBV3535QXBP 1679 343⁄4 343⁄4 347⁄8 — — 127 lbs. 35.5

• G23 daisy link starter unit cannot be routed through the wire management cutout in the column of the base
• Ellipse shaped wire management cutout standard in all 4 columns of the quad base
• SIN 33721

QUAD X BASE BAR HEIGHT CBV3041QXBP $ 1702 2915⁄16 2915⁄16 4015⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 31.9

CBV3541QXBP 1784 343⁄4 343⁄4 4015⁄16 — — 137 lbs. 41.0

• G23 daisy link starter unit cannot be routed through the wire management cutout in the column of the base
• Ellipse shaped wire management cutout standard in all 4 columns of the quad base
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide
• Adjustable glides standard
• Shipped in 3 separate cartons
• Standard ellipse shaped wire management cutout in
the column

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Column Paint Color
3. Foot Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV183115YBKP 462 265
• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

Y BASES WITH RAIL
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT

CBV183115YBKP $ 891 307⁄8 181⁄16 141⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 7.1

CBV183515YBKP 929 347⁄8 181⁄16 141⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 7.2

CBV243815YBKP 970 385⁄16 24 141⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 9.8

CBV244415YBKP 1009 445⁄16 24 141⁄16 — — 52 lbs. 9.8

CBV245015YBKP 1051 505⁄16 24 141⁄16 — — 52 lbs. 9.8

• 11⁄8" diameter glide
• SIN 33721

Y BASES WITH RAIL
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

44" shown

64" shown

100" shown

CBV243828YBKP $ 1051 385⁄16 24 2713⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 17.2

CBV244428YBKP 1089 445⁄16 24 2713⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 17.2

CBV245028YBKP 1131 505⁄16 24 2713⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 17.2

CBV245628YBKP 1170 565⁄16 24 2713⁄16 — — 64 lbs. 17.2

CBV246228YBKP 1210 625⁄16 24 2713⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 17.2

CBV285228YBKP 1210 523⁄8 271⁄2 2713⁄16 — — 64 lbs. 20.7

CBV285828YBKP 1250 583⁄8 271⁄2 2713⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 20.8

CBV286428YBKP 1250 643⁄8 271⁄2 2713⁄16 — — 66 lbs. 20.8

CBV2810028YBKP 1291 1003⁄8 271⁄2 2713⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 29.9

• G23 daisy link starter unit cannot be routed through the wire management cutout in the column of the base
• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 183-189 for table base guide
• Adjustable glides standard
• Shipped in 3 separate cartons
• Standard ellipse shaped wire management cutout in
the column

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Column Paint Color
3. Foot Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV243835YBKP 462 265
• See pages 177-179 for all options available in Footings

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

Y BASES WITH RAIL
COUNTER HEIGHT

CBV243835YBKP $ 1089 385⁄16 24 347⁄8 — — 67 lbs. 21.2

CBV244435YBKP 1131 445⁄16 24 347⁄8 — — 68 lbs. 21.2

CBV245035YBKP 1170 505⁄16 24 347⁄8 — — 68 lbs. 21.3

CBV245635YBKP 1210 565⁄16 24 347⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 21.4

CBV246235YBKP 1250 625⁄16 24 347⁄8 — — 70 lbs. 21.4

CBV285235YBKP 1291 523⁄8 271⁄2 347⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 25.3

CBV285835YBKP 1333 583⁄8 271⁄2 347⁄8 — — 70 lbs. 25.4

CBV286435YBKP 1372 643⁄8 271⁄2 347⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 25.4

• SIN 33721

Y BASES WITH RAIL
BAR HEIGHT

CBV243841YBKP $ 1210 385⁄16 24 4015⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 24.4

CBV244441YBKP 1250 445⁄16 24 4015⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 24.4

CBV245041YBKP 1291 505⁄16 24 4015⁄16 — — 73 lbs. 24.5

CBV245641YBKP 1333 565⁄16 24 4015⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 24.6

CBV246241YBKP 1333 625⁄16 24 4015⁄16 — — 75 lbs. 24.6

CBV285241YBKP 1372 523⁄8 271⁄2 4015⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 29.3

CBV285841YBKP 1412 583⁄8 271⁄2 4015⁄16 — — 75 lbs. 29.4

CBV286441YBKP 1452 643⁄8 271⁄2 4015⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 29.4

• G23 daisy link starter unit cannot be routed through the wire management cutout in the column of the base
• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721
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GRIN PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS POWER/DATA ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) or 11⁄8" TFL
(thermally fused laminate), and feature a softened 3mm vinyl or knife rim
surface

• Refer to page 215 for rim profile and colors
• Grain direction runs left-to-right

FINISH APPLICATION
• TFL rim top will have edge banding to color match with finish selection
• HPL knife rim top with MDF core will have edge banding to color match with
finish selection

APRON RAILS
• Metal undersurface rails come standard on all models. Refer to page 215 for
complete color offering.

BASE
• Maple wood legs
• Refer to page 215 for base/leg wood finish options

FOOT RAILS
• Metal foot rails are standard in polished finish on all counter and bar height
models

• Powder coated finish option is available for an upcharge. Refer to page 215
for complete color offering

CORD MANAGEMENT
• Round grommets are optional on worksurface, counter, and bar height tops
• Refer to page 216 for complete grommet locations and details
• Undersurface wire managers are available for cable management
requirements

• Cords can be routed down the leg utilizing leather strap wire management
• Leather strap can hold wires and attach to a leg in Florence colors: Almond
Biscotti, Terra, Mezza Luna, and Struzzo

MOIRÉ POWER CENTER (G10A, G10B)
• Installs into round G40 (3" dia.) worksurface cutout
• Adjusts to worksurfaces thickness of 13⁄16"-19⁄16"
• Available in light grey, black, or white
• Spill-proof
• 6' power cord with 3-prong molded plug (15 amp)
• UL Listed
• (G10A) 2 power outlets and 2 USB-A dual ports
• (G10B) 4 power outlets

HEMISPHERE GROMMET (G41)
• Installs into round G41 (3" dia.) worksurface cutout
• 10' power cord with 3-prong molded plug
• Available in black or white soft touch plastic
• UL Listed
• 2 power outlets and 1 USB A & C port

ECLIPSE GROMMET (G42)
• Installs into round G42 (41⁄2" dia.) worksurface cutout
• 10' power cord with 3-prong molded plug
• Available in black or white
• UL Listed
• 2 power outlets and 1 USB A & C port
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HPL/TFL TOPS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

RIM PROFILES

Softened Vinyl (V)

Knife (K)

VINYL RIMS
WOODGRAIN
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

BASE/LEG WOOD FINISHES
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
405 Designer White
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial

KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

METAL APRON RAIL PAINT COLORS
STANDARD PAINT
437 Cement*
462 Cinder
440 Cloud*
423 Concrete*
457 Dapple*
405 Designer

White
450 Fog*
109 Fossil*
488 Frosty White*

461 Graphite*
463 Iron*
400 Linen*
454 Morrel*
443 Pavestone*
455 Quarry*
420 Sandstone*
425 Shadow*
460 Storm*
419 Wallaby*

*Extended lead time

METALLIC PAINT*
(+$142 LIST)
514 Carbon Metallic
547 Dark Bronze Metallic
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic
544 Silver Pearl
504 Taupe Metallic
*Extended lead time

GALLERY PAINT** (+$142 LIST)
G2004 Blush
G2006 Brick Red
G2003 Chive
G2002 Dark Blue
G2008 Eucalyptus
G2012 Ginkgo
G2007 Lavender Ash

G2001 Moon Beam
G2010 Naval
G2013 Olive Branch
G2011 Rustic Sun
G2005 Sangria
G2009 Tidewater

**Six week lead time

METAL FOOTRAIL PAINT COLORS
STANDARD PAINT (+$142 LIST)
POL Polished (Standard - No upcharge)
437 Cement*
462 Cinder
440 Cloud*
423 Concrete*
457 Dapple*
405 Designer

White
450 Fog*
109 Fossil*
488 Frosty White*

461 Graphite*
463 Iron*
400 Linen*
454 Morrel*
443 Pavestone*
455 Quarry*
420 Sandstone*
425 Shadow*
460 Storm*
419 Wallaby*

*Extended lead time

METALLIC PAINT*
(+$142 LIST)
514 Carbon Metallic
547 Dark Bronze Metallic
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic
544 Silver Pearl
504 Taupe Metallic
*Extended lead time

GALLERY PAINT** (+$142 LIST)
G2004 Blush
G2006 Brick Red
G2003 Chive
G2002 Dark Blue
G2008 Eucalyptus
G2012 Ginkgo
G2007 Lavender Ash

G2001 Moon Beam
G2010 Naval
G2013 Olive Branch
G2011 Rustic Sun
G2005 Sangria
G2009 Tidewater

**Six week lead time

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GRIN - GROMMET OPTIONS
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)

Moire Grommet Option, Black, White, & Light Grey
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

3"CUT-G40C Center Cutout Option
(3" dia.)

• Reference the chart below for grommet
locations

98KG40AELPGBK, 98KG40AELPGLG,
98KG40AELPGWH, NACG10BELPGB,

NACG10BELPGW, and NACG10BELPGG
(Sold Separately)

• Reference page 225 for pricing and details

Hemisphere Grommet Option, Black & White
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

3"CUT-G41C Center Cutout Option
(3" dia.)

• Reference the chart below for grommet
locations

NACG41AELPGB and NACG41AELPGW
(Sold Separately)

• Reference page 225 for pricing and details

Eclipse Grommet Option, Black & White
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

4½"CUT-G42C Center Cutout Option
(41⁄2 dia.)

• Reference the chart below for grommet
locations

NACG42AELPGB and NACG42AELPGW
(Sold Separately)

• Reference page 225 for pricing and details

GRIN - GROMMET LOCATIONS

GROMMET
CUTOUT DESIGNATOR

DIAMETER
CUTOUT

DIMENSION
GROMMET
LOCATION

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

30" 32" 40" 41" 48" 53" 56" 63" 71"
CUT-G40C 3"

A 15" 16" 20" 201⁄2" 24" 261⁄2" 23" 311⁄2" 351⁄2"CUT-G41C 3"
CUT-G42C 41⁄2"

A - Center
Grommet
Cutout

Round Table Top

A - Center
Grommet
Cutout

Square Table Top

A - Center
Grommet
Cutout

Rectangle Table Top
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Metal Apron Rail and Maple Legs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Top Laminate Group
5. Laminate Color
6. Paint
7. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
N49T3013RD4L
N49T3013RD4LK
• See page 215 for all options available in Grin

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TOP
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT TABLE

30" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

N49T3013RD4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2084 30 — 13 — — 42.6 lbs. 3.1

N49T3013RD4L HPL - Softened Rim 1737 30 — 13 — — 47.9 lbs. 3.1

N49T3013RD4LL TFL - Softened Rim 1564 30 — 13 — — 47.9 lbs. 3.1

41" ROUND

N49T4113RD4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3059 41 — 13 — — 67.0 lbs. 4.4

N49T4113RD4L HPL - Softened Rim 2549 41 — 13 — — 75.7 lbs. 4.4

N49T4113RD4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2295 41 — 13 — — 75.7 lbs. 4.4

• SIN 33721

SQUARE TOP
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT TABLE

32" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS D W H

N49T323213SSQ4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2331 32 32 13 — — 53.9 lbs. 3.3

N49T323213SSQ4L HPL - Softened Rim 1943 32 32 13 — — 61.1 lbs. 3.3

N49T323213SSQ4LL TFL - Softened Rim 1749 32 32 13 — — 61.1 lbs. 3.3

40" SQUARE

N49T404013SSQ4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3059 40 40 13 — — 75.6 lbs. 4.3

N49T404013SSQ4L HPL - Softened Rim 2549 40 40 13 — — 85.7 lbs. 4.3

N49T404013SSQ4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2295 40 40 13 — — 85.7 lbs. 4.3

• SIN 33721

RECTANGLE TOP
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT TABLE

24" X 40" RECTANGLE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T244013SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2200 24 40 13 — — 53.0 lbs. 3.3

N49T244013SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 1833 24 40 13 — — 60.0 lbs. 3.3

N49T244013SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 1650 24 40 13 — — 60.0 lbs. 3.3

24 X 48" RECTANGLE

N49T244813SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2342 24 48 13 — — 60.6 lbs. 3.7

N49T244813SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 1952 24 48 13 — — 68.7 lbs. 3.7

N49T244813SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 1757 24 48 13 — — 68.7 lbs. 3.7

32 X 48" RECTANGLE

N49T324813SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2492 32 48 13 — — 73.7 lbs. 4.3

N49T324813SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 2076 32 48 13 — — 83.6 lbs. 4.3

N49T324813SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 1868 32 48 13 — — 83.6 lbs. 4.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Metal Apron Rail and Maple Legs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Top Laminate Group
5. Laminate Color
6. Paint
7. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
N49T4129RD4L
N49T4129RD4LK
• See page 215 for all options available in Grin

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TOP
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT TABLE

41" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

N49T4129RD4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3554 41 — 29 — — 73.8 lbs. 4.9

N49T4129RD4L HPL - Softened Rim 2961 41 — 29 — — 82.5 lbs. 4.9

N49T4129RD4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2666 41 — 29 — — 82.5 lbs. 4.9

53" ROUND

N49T5329RD4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 4295 53 — 29 — — 105.1 lbs. 6.7

N49T5329RD4L HPL - Softened Rim 3579 53 — 29 — — 117.8 lbs. 6.7

N49T5329RD4LL TFL - Softened Rim 3222 53 — 29 — — 117.8 lbs. 6.7

• SIN 33721

ROUND TOP
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT TABLE
MOBILE

41" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T4129RD4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3767 41 — 29 — — 75.8 lbs. 4.9

N49T4129RD4ML HPL - Softened Rim 3139 41 — 29 — — 84.5 lbs. 4.9

N49T4129RD4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 2825 41 — 29 — — 84.5 lbs. 4.9

53" ROUND

N49T5329RD4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 4553 53 — 29 — — 107.1 lbs. 6.7

N49T5329RD4ML HPL - Softened Rim 3795 53 — 29 — — 119.8 lbs. 6.7

N49T5329RD4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 3414 53 — 29 — — 119.8 lbs. 6.7

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Metal Apron Rail and Maple Legs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Top Laminate Group
5. Laminate Color
6. Paint
7. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
N49T323229SSQ4L
N49T323229SSQ4LK
• See page 215 for all options available in Grin

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SQUARE TOP
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT TABLE

32" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T323229SSQ4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2825 32 32 29 — — 60.6 lbs. 3.8

N49T323229SSQ4L HPL - Softened Rim 2355 32 32 29 — — 67.8 lbs. 3.8

N49T323229SSQ4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2120 32 32 29 — — 67.8 lbs. 3.8

40" SQUARE

N49T404029SSQ4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3411 40 40 29 — — 82.3 lbs. 4.8

N49T404029SSQ4L HPL - Softened Rim 2843 40 40 29 — — 92.5 lbs. 4.8

N49T404029SSQ4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2559 40 40 29 — — 92.5 lbs. 4.8

48" SQUARE

N49T484829SSQ4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 4065 48 48 29 — — 107.7 lbs. 6.1

N49T484829SSQ4L HPL - Softened Rim 3388 48 48 29 — — 121.3 lbs. 6.1

N49T484829SSQ4LL TFL - Softened Rim 3049 48 48 29 — — 121.3 lbs. 6.1

56" SQUARE

N49T565629SSQ4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 4321 56 56 29 — — 136.8 lbs. 7.4

N49T565629SSQ4L HPL - Softened Rim 3601 56 56 29 — — 154.2 lbs. 7.4

N49T565629SSQ4LL TFL - Softened Rim 3240 56 56 29 — — 154.2 lbs. 7.4

• SIN 33721

SQUARE TOP
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT TABLE
MOBILE

32" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T323229SSQ4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2995 32 32 29 — — 62.7 lbs. 3.8

N49T323229SSQ4ML HPL - Softened Rim 2496 32 32 29 — — 69.9 lbs. 3.8

N49T323229SSQ4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 2246 32 32 29 — — 69.9 lbs. 3.8

40" SQUARE

N49T404029SSQ4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3616 40 40 29 — — 84.3 lbs. 4.8

N49T404029SSQ4ML HPL - Softened Rim 3014 40 40 29 — — 94.5 lbs. 4.8

N49T404029SSQ4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 2712 40 40 29 — — 94.5 lbs. 4.8

48" SQUARE

N49T484829SSQ4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 4308 48 48 29 — — 109.7 lbs. 6.1

N49T484829SSQ4ML HPL - Softened Rim 3591 48 48 29 — — 123.3 lbs. 6.1

N49T484829SSQ4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 3231 48 48 29 — — 123.3 lbs. 6.1

56" SQUARE

N49T565629SSQ4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 4580 56 56 29 — — 138.9 lbs. 7.4

N49T565629SSQ4ML HPL - Softened Rim 3817 56 56 29 — — 156.3 lbs. 7.4

N49T565629SSQ4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 3435 56 56 29 — — 156.3 lbs. 7.4

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Metal Apron Rail and Maple Legs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Top Laminate Group
5. Laminate Color
6. Paint
7. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
N49T244029SRT4L
N49T244029SRT4LK
• See page 215 for all options available in Grin

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGLE TOP
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT TABLE

24" X 40" RECTANGLE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T244029SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2694 24 40 29 — — 59.7 lbs. 3.8

N49T244029SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 2245 24 40 29 — — 66.7 lbs. 3.8

N49T244029SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2021 24 40 29 — — 66.7 lbs. 3.8

24 X 48" RECTANGLE

N49T244829SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2837 24 48 29 — — 67.3 lbs. 4.2

N49T244829SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 2364 24 48 29 — — 75.4 lbs. 4.2

N49T244829SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2128 24 48 29 — — 75.4 lbs. 4.2

32 X 48" RECTANGLE

N49T324829SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2986 32 48 29 — — 80.4 lbs. 4.8

N49T324829SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 2488 32 48 29 — — 86.3 lbs. 4.8

N49T324829SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2239 32 48 29 — — 86.3 lbs. 4.8

32 X 56" RECTANGLE

N49T325629SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3144 32 56 29 — — 89.8 lbs. 5.3

N49T325629SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 2619 32 56 29 — — 101.2 lbs. 5.3

N49T325629SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2358 32 56 29 — — 101.2 lbs. 5.3

32 X 63" RECTANGLE

N49T326329SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3308 32 63 29 — — 100.3 lbs. 5.8

N49T326329SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 2757 32 63 29 — — 113.0 lbs. 5.8

N49T326329SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2481 32 63 29 — — 113.0 lbs. 5.8

32 X 71" RECTANGLE

N49T327129SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3482 32 71 29 — — 109.6 lbs. 6.3

N49T327129SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 2903 32 71 29 — — 123.7 lbs. 6.3

N49T327129SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2612 32 71 29 — — 123.7 lbs. 6.3

40 X 63" RECTANGLE

N49T406329SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3560 40 63 29 — — 117.1 lbs. 6.5

N49T406329SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 2966 40 63 29 — — 132.1 lbs. 6.5

N49T406329SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2670 40 63 29 — — 132.1 lbs. 6.5

40 X 71" RECTANGLE

N49T407129SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3870 40 71 29 — — 130.4 lbs. 7.2

N49T407129SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 3225 40 71 29 — — 146.9 lbs. 7.2

N49T407129SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2903 40 71 29 — — 146.9 lbs. 7.2

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Metal Apron Rail and Maple Legs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Top Laminate Group
5. Laminate Color
6. Paint
7. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
N49T244029SRT4ML
N49T244029SRT4MLK
• See page 215 for all options available in Grin

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGLE TOP
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT TABLE
MOBILE

24" X 40" RECTANGLE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T244029SRT4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2856 24 40 29 — — 61.8 lbs. 3.8

N49T244029SRT4ML HPL - Softened Rim 2380 24 40 29 — — 68.8 lbs. 3.8

N49T244029SRT4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 2142 24 40 29 — — 68.8 lbs. 3.8

24 X 48" RECTANGLE

N49T244829SRT4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3007 24 48 29 — — 69.4 lbs. 4.2

N49T244829SRT4ML HPL - Softened Rim 2506 24 48 29 — — 77.5 lbs. 4.2

N49T244829SRT4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 2255 24 48 29 — — 77.5 lbs. 4.2

32 X 48" RECTANGLE

N49T324829SRT4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3165 32 48 29 — — 82.5 lbs. 4.8

N49T324829SRT4ML HPL - Softened Rim 2638 32 48 29 — — 88.4 lbs. 4.8

N49T324829SRT4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 2374 32 48 29 — — 88.4 lbs. 4.8

32 X 56" RECTANGLE

N49T325629SRT4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3332 32 56 29 — — 91.9 lbs. 5.3

N49T325629SRT4ML HPL - Softened Rim 2777 32 56 29 — — 103.2 lbs. 5.3

N49T325629SRT4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 2499 32 56 29 — — 103.2 lbs. 5.3

32 X 63" RECTANGLE

N49T326329SRT4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3507 32 63 29 — — 102.3 lbs. 5.8

N49T326329SRT4ML HPL - Softened Rim 2922 32 63 29 — — 115.0 lbs. 5.8

N49T326329SRT4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 2631 32 63 29 — — 115.0 lbs. 5.8

32 X 71" RECTANGLE

N49T327129SRT4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3692 32 71 29 — — 111.7 lbs. 6.3

N49T327129SRT4ML HPL - Softened Rim 3077 32 71 29 — — 125.8 lbs. 6.3

N49T327129SRT4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 2769 32 71 29 — — 125.8 lbs. 6.3

40 X 63" RECTANGLE

N49T406329SRT4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3774 40 63 29 — — 119.2 lbs. 6.5

N49T406329SRT4ML HPL - Softened Rim 3145 40 63 29 — — 134.1 lbs. 6.5

N49T406329SRT4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 2830 40 63 29 — — 134.1 lbs. 6.5

40 X 71" RECTANGLE

N49T407129SRT4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 4101 40 71 29 — — 132.4 lbs. 7.2

N49T407129SRT4ML HPL - Softened Rim 3419 40 71 29 — — 149.0 lbs. 7.2

N49T407129SRT4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 3077 40 71 29 — — 149.0 lbs. 7.2

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Metal Apron Rail and Maple Legs
• Polished or Painted Footrail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Top Laminate Group
5. Laminate Color
6. Paint
7. Footrail Paint
8. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
N49T4135RD4L
N49T4135RD4MLK
• See page 215 for all options available in Grin

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TOP
COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE

41" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

N49T4135RD4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 5284 41 — 35 — — 83.0 lbs. 5.1

N49T4135RD4L HPL - Softened Rim 4403 41 — 35 — — 91.7 lbs. 5.1

N49T4135RD4LL TFL - Softened Rim 3963 41 — 35 — — 91.7 lbs. 5.1

• SIN 33721

ROUND TOP
COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE
MOBILE

41" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T4135RD4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 5601 41 — 35 — — 85.7 lbs. 5.1

N49T4135RD4ML HPL - Softened Rim 4668 41 — 35 — — 94.4 lbs. 5.1

N49T4135RD4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 4201 41 — 35 — — 94.4 lbs. 5.1

• SIN 33721

SQUARE TOP
COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE

32" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS D W H

N49T323235SSQ4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 4110 32 32 35 — — 69.9 lbs. 4.0

N49T323235SSQ4L HPL - Softened Rim 3425 32 32 35 — — 77.0 lbs. 4.0

N49T323235SSQ4LL TFL - Softened Rim 3082 32 32 35 — — 77.0 lbs. 4.0

• SIN 33721

SQUARE TOP
COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE
MOBILE

32" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T323235SSQ4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 4356 32 32 35 — — 72.6 lbs. 4.0

N49T323235SSQ4ML HPL - Softened Rim 3630 32 32 35 — — 79.8 lbs. 4.0

N49T323235SSQ4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 3267 32 32 35 — — 79.8 lbs. 4.0

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Metal Apron Rail and Maple Legs
• Polished or Painted Footrail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Top Laminate Group
5. Laminate Color
6. Paint
7. Footrail Paint
8. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
N49T4141RD4L
N49T4141RD4MLK
• See page 215 for all options available in Grin

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGLE TOP
COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE

32 X 71" RECTANGLE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T327135SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 5039 32 71 35 — — 121.6 lbs. 6.5

N49T327135SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 4199 32 71 35 — — 135.7 lbs. 6.5

N49T327135SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 3779 32 71 35 — — 135.7 lbs. 6.5

• SIN 33721

RECTANGLE TOP
COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE
MOBILE

32 X 71" RECTANGLE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T327135SRT4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 5342 32 71 35 — — 124.4 lbs. 6.5

N49T327135SRT4ML HPL - Softened Rim 4451 32 71 35 — — 138.5 lbs. 6.5

N49T327135SRT4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 4006 32 71 35 — — 138.5 lbs. 6.5

• SIN 33721

ROUND TOP
BAR HEIGHT TABLE

41" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

N49T4141RD4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 5464 41 — 41 — — 85.9 lbs. 5.3

N49T4141RD4L HPL - Softened Rim 4554 41 — 41 — — 94.6 lbs. 5.3

N49T4141RD4LL TFL - Softened Rim 4098 41 — 41 — — 94.6 lbs. 5.3

• SIN 33721

ROUND TOP
BAR HEIGHT TABLE
MOBILE

41" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T4141RD4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 5792 41 — 41 — — 88.0 lbs. 5.3

N49T4141RD4ML HPL - Softened Rim 4827 41 — 41 — — 96.7 lbs. 5.3

N49T4141RD4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 4344 41 — 41 — — 96.7 lbs. 5.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Metal Apron Rail and Maple Legs
• Polished or Painted Footrail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Top Laminate Group
5. Laminate Color
6. Paint
7. Footrail Paint
8. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
N49T323241SSQ4L
N49T327141SRT4MLK
• See page 215 for all options available in Grin

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SQUARE TOP
BAR HEIGHT TABLE

32" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T323241SSQ4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 4428 32 32 41 — — 72.8 lbs. 4.2

N49T323241SSQ4L HPL - Softened Rim 3689 32 32 41 — — 80.0 lbs. 4.2

N49T323241SSQ4LL TFL - Softened Rim 3321 32 32 41 — — 80.0 lbs. 4.2

• SIN 33721

SQUARE TOP
BAR HEIGHT TABLE
MOBILE

32" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T323241SSQ4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 4694 32 32 41 — — 74.9 lbs. 4.2

N49T323241SSQ4ML HPL - Softened Rim 3911 32 32 41 — — 82.0 lbs. 4.2

N49T323241SSQ4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 3521 32 32 41 — — 82.0 lbs. 4.2

• SIN 33721

RECTANGLE TOP
BAR HEIGHT TABLE

32 X 71" RECTANGLE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T327141SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 5178 32 71 41 — — 124.5 lbs. 6.7

N49T327141SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 4315 32 71 41 — — 138.6 lbs. 6.7

N49T327141SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 3883 32 71 41 — — 138.6 lbs. 6.7

• SIN 33721

RECTANGLE TOP
BAR HEIGHT TABLE
MOBILE

32 X 71" RECTANGLE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T327141SRT4MLK HPL - Knife Rim $ 5488 32 71 41 — — 126.6 lbs. 6.7

N49T327141SRT4ML HPL - Softened Rim 4573 32 71 41 — — 140.7 lbs. 6.7

N49T327141SRT4MLL TFL - Softened Rim 4116 32 71 41 — — 140.7 lbs. 6.7

• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Leather Color (when applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC06WMSTF 82008

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WIRE MANAGEMENT
LEATHER STRAP

DI H

NAC06WMSTF $ 88 11⁄4 6 — — 5 lbs. 0.5

• Available in grade L8 Florence only 82002 Florence Almond Biscotti, 82006 Florence Terra, 82008 Florence Mezza Luna, and
82009 Florence Struzzo

• Sold in a quantity of 1
• SIN 33721

MOIRÉ,
G10 POWER/USB GROMMET

98KG40AELPGBK Black $ 600 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

98KG40AELPGWH White 600 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

98KG40AELPGLG Light Grey 600 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

• 2 power, 2 dual USB A/C, 2.0 amps
• Black cord on black and light grey, white cord on white, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged cord
• Fits in G10 grommet hole diameter 3"
• Adjust to thickness from 13⁄16" - 19⁄16"
• UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

MOIRÉ,
G10 POWER GROMMET

NACG10BELPGB Black $ 384 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

NACG10BELPGW White 384 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

NACG10BELPGG Light Grey 384 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

• 4 power
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged cord with built in circuit breaker
• Black cord on black and light grey, white cord on white
• Fits in G40 grommet hole diameter 3"
• Adjust to thickness from 13⁄16" - 19⁄16"
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

HEMISPHERE NACG41AELPGB Black $ 466 — — lbs.

NACG41AELPGW White 466 — — lbs.

• Fits in G41 grommet hole diameter 3"
• 10’ power cord
• SIN 33721

ECLIPSE NACG42AELPGB Black $ 423 — — lbs.

NACG42AELPGW White 423 — — lbs.

• Fits in G42 grommet hole diameter 41⁄2"
• 10’ power cord
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC02HKS

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PERSONAL MARKER BOARD NAC1214MBL Laminate $ 202 1⁄8 12 14 — — lbs.

• High gloss, white laminate marker board
• Marker board and hooks sold separately
• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• SIN 33721

SINGLE HOOK NAC02HKS Stainless Steel $ 80 3⁄4 1⁄12 13⁄4 — — lbs.

• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

DOUBLE HOOK NAC03HKD Aluminum $ 44 13⁄4 31⁄4 21⁄2 — — lbs.

• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• Cannot be used on knife rim tops
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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MIO PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS POWER/DATA ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) and feature a
softened 3mm vinyl rim or a vinyl knife rim profile

• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim or knife rim profile
• Knife rim surface available on 3 sides
• Refer to page 229 for rim profiles and colors

TAPERED BASES
• MDF
• Adjustable glides are standard
• Features removable panels for wire access

VERTICAL CABLE MANAGER
• Vertical Cable Manager attaches to the Exhibit TV Mount Insert
• Conceals and allows for power cords to be managed and routed from TV to
outlet

WALLS
• Walls available in laminate, veneer, or HPL marker board
• Wall features aluminum powder coated trim
• Features removable panels for wire access in the same paint color as the wall
trim

• Wall available with no TV mount, single TV mount, or dual TV mount (dual is
60" wide wall only)

EXHIBIT TV MOUNT INSERT
• Laminate or veneer inserts; TV mount included with insert
• Optional single or dual mount on 60" wide inserts

DOUBLE PIVOTING M2X-B POWER GROMMET (G15B)
• Accommodates table thicknesses of 3⁄4"-13⁄4"
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• 2 6 ft. power cords with 3-prong molded plug for each side
• Spill-proof
• Available in silver, black or white powder coat
• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• Corded units (standard and hardwire) have 2 72" long power cords (1 for each
side) rated at 15 amps 120 volts

• Grommet comes with undersurface wire managers attached underneath
conference top

• Field installable into a CUT-G15 (must be ordered)
• UL Listed
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C
combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C
combo

POWER/DATA OASIS (G162)
• To be ordered with G16 cutout options
• Must be inserted and installed into cutouts in field
• Fits into CUT-G16C, CUT-G16E, CUT-G16LR, CUT-G16A, and CUT-G16CE options
• Silver or black powder coat
• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any wire access base; however,
for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

• Power/Data Oasis (G162) unit will feature 6 power receptacles with 2 108"
power cords and molded plugs rated at 12 amps 120 volts, 2 charging USB
(2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1 RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis hardwire unit (G162) will feature 6 power receptacles with
1 72" long hardwire conduit covered pigtail cable on 1 end which carries
2 20 amp 120 volt circuits to power 2 sides of the Power/Data Oasis,
2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1 RJ45 data jack.
Not Chicago Code

• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• Standard units have cords that are 9 ft. long rated at 15 amps 120 volts and
molded plug. Hardwire units have cords that are 6 ft. long rated at 20 amps
120 volts and molded plug

• Cannot be field scribed for cutout
• For more specification information: www.electri-cable.com

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17A, G17B, G17C)
• Non-sequential “Daisy chain” solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with starter plug (or full set)
• Jumper or transitional jumper used between the smart box and G17 IQ
grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"

• Interlink IQ is plugged only. Hardwire is not available
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• UL recognized
• G17A Interlink has 2 power outlets
• G17B Interlink has 1 power and 1 dual USB-A + C combo
• G17C Interlink has 1 power outlet

POWER GROMMET (G23)
• Field installable when CUT-G23 option is specified
• Die-cast zinc in black or silver powder coat
• Includes 2 power outlets and 2 power USB ports
• Silver, black, or white
• Hardwire available
• 9 foot, 15 amp cord
• UL Listed
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EXTENSION - FRONT
BAR HEIGHT
ET41 Bar Height Access Panel, Front
• Front extension is always bar height on 79"
height walls

EXTENSION - FRONT
DESK HEIGHT
ET29 Desk Height Access Panel, Front
• Front extension is always desk height on 67"
height walls

TV MOUNT - FRONT
TS Single TV Mount, Front ($540 list upcharge)
TD Dual TV Mount, Front ($1538 list upcharge)
X No TV Mount, Front
• Dual TV mount available on 60" walls only

EXTENSION - BACK
BAR HEIGHT
ET41 Bar Height Access Panel, Back
ET29 Desk Height Access Panel, Back
X No Back Side Extension

EXTENSION - BACK
DESK HEIGHT
ET29 Desk Height Access Panel, Back
X No Back Side Extension
• TV mount option should not be selected with an
Epicenter extension

TV MOUNT - BACK
TS Single TV Mount, Back ($540 list upcharge)
TD Dual TV Mount, Back ($1538 list upcharge)
X No TV Mount, Back
• Dual TV mount available on 60" walls only

POWER POLE CUTOUT
OPTIONS
CUT-P1 Power Pole Cutout ($41 list upcharge)
X No Power Pole Cutout

WALL ACCESS PANEL/
TRIM PAINT/POWER POLE
COLOR
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

EXHIBIT INSERT TV MOUNT
TS Single TV Mount, Front
TD Dual TV Mount, Front ($998 list upcharge)

WALL, TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERT, AND VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER FINISHES
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

VENEER WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
TF Truffle Cherry

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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MDF TAPER BASE PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

BASE WIRE CHANNEL HEIGHT

6"

6 STD Channel Height
G15 and G16 Grommet Channel (6" deep)

TOP SHAPES AND SIZES

Square
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

Rectangle
36" x 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"
42" x 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"
48" x 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"
54" x 48", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"
60" x 48", 54", 66", 72", 78" and 84"

Wedge
36" x 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"
42" x 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"
48" x 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"
54" x 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"
60" x 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"

U-Shaped
36" x 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"
42" x 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"
48" x 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"
54" x 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"
60" x 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 78" and 84"

TOP
WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
TF Truffle Cherry

TOP LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

RIM PROFILE OPTIONS

Softened Wood (F)
(wood tops only)

Softened Vinyl (V)
(laminate tops only)

Knife (K)

WOODGRAIN VINYL RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID VINYL RIM
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY VINYL
SOFTENED RIM
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Mio tops are available with grommet cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End

• Reference below for cutout locations of
CUT-G15
Reference pages 559-560 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for G23 Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout

5¼"

17⁄8"

CUT-G23C Center
CUT-G23E End
CUT-G23CE Center, End
• Reference page 232 for cutout locations of
CUT-G23

NACG23ELB (Sold Separately
NACG23ELS (Sold Separately)

• Must order model NACG23ELB or NACG23ELS
to fit into CUT-G23 option

• Reference page 568 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End

• Reference below for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)

• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Pivoting Power
Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5"

3¾"

CUT-G17C Center
CUT-G17E End
• Reference below for cutout
locations of CUT-G17

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 pricing and details
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WORKSURFACE WIRE MANAGER OPTIONS
Only available on Exhibit mount tops
If no wire manager is desired, specify an X
(No Wire Manager)
Specify location and color option
Comes attached to worksurface
Locations:
X No Wire Manager
NT1 Notch with Sleeve $41 list upcharge
D1B Back $52 list upcharge

Colors:
403 Chamois
462 Cinder
440 Cloud
485 Dark Chocolate
405 Designer White
450 Fog
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

centered

Notch

1.5"

3.75"

WORKSURFACE WIRE MANAGER COLORS
403 Chamois
462 Cinder
440 Cloud
485 Dark Chocolate

405 Designer White
450 Fog
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey

425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

WIRE MANAGER FILLER CAP COLORS &
RECOMMENDATIONS
462 Cinder
440 Cloud
405 Designer White

450 Fog
461 Graphite
443 Pavestone

425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

NOTE: 403 Chamois not available. Recommended to use 443 Pavestone.
485 Dark Chocolate not available. Recommended to use 462 Cinder.
478 Platinum Grey not available. Recommended to use 440 Cloud.

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET LOCATIONS
• Option CUT-G23CE (Center & End) is only available on tops 60", 66", 72", 78", and 84" wide

TABLE LENGTHS

48" 54" 60" 66"

END & CENTER
GROMMET
LOCATIONS

17"

centered

231⁄4

centered

30"

centered

91⁄2" (14" Exhibit mount)

33"

centered

91⁄2" (14" Exhibit mount)

TABLE LENGTHS

72" 78" 84"

END & CENTER
GROMMET
LOCATIONS

36"

centered

91⁄2" (14" Exhibit mount)

39"

centered

91⁄2" (14" Exhibit mount)

42"

centered

91⁄2" (14" Exhibit mount)

FUNCTIONAL SEATING CAPACITY
Reference the chart for the number of seats which can be used with each top size. Value ranges between how many can comfortably sit around the table and how
many can tightly fit.
N/A denotes the shape is not applicable to a specific top size.

TOP SIZE WIDTH

TOP SHAPES

width width width width

SQUARE RECTANGLE WEDGE U-SHAPED

48" 4 4 3–4 4

54" 4–6 5 4 4

60" 4–6 5 4–5 4–6

66" N/A 5–6 5–6 5–6

72" N/A 6 6 6

78" N/A 6–7 6–7 6–7

84" N/A 7–8 7 7
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WALL TOP BASE

SIZE
MIO

TOP SIZE SQUARE RECTANGLE WEDGE U-SHAPED

48" DESK HEIGHT 36"/42" x 48" ✓ ✓ ✓ 4828

48" x 48" ✓ ✓ ✓ 4828

36"/42"/48" x 54" ✓ ✓ ✓ 5428

36"/42"/48" x 60" ✓ ✓ ✓ 6028

36"/42"/48" x 66" ✓ ✓ 6628

36"/42"/48" x 72" ✓ ✓ 7228

36"/42"/48" x 78" ✓ 7828

36"/42"/48" x 84" ✓ 8428

60" DESK HEIGHT 48"/54"/60" x 48" ✓ ✓ ✓ 4828

48"/54" x 54" ✓ 5428

48"/54" x 60" ✓ ✓ ✓ 6028

60" x 54" ✓ ✓ ✓ 5428

60" x 60" ✓ ✓ ✓ 6028

48"/54"/60" x 66" ✓ ✓ 6628

48"/54"/60" x 72" ✓ ✓ 7228

48"/54"/60" x 78" ✓ 7828

48"/54"/60" x 84" ✓ 8428

48" BAR HEIGHT 36"/42" x 48" ✓ ✓ ✓ 4840

48" x 48" ✓ ✓ ✓ 4840

36"/42"/48" x 54" ✓ ✓ ✓ 5440

36"/42"/48" x 60" ✓ ✓ ✓ 6040

36"/42"/48" x 66" ✓ ✓ 6640

36"/42"/48" x 72" ✓ ✓ 7240

60" BAR HEIGHT 48"/54"/60" x 48" ✓ ✓ ✓ 4840

48"/54" x 54" ✓ 5440

48"/54" x 60" ✓ ✓ ✓ 6040

60" x 54" ✓ ✓ ✓ 5440

60" x 60" ✓ ✓ ✓ 6040

48"/54"/60" x 66" ✓ ✓ 6640

48"/54"/60" x 72" ✓ ✓ 7240

✓ denotes the size of top that goes with each wall and the corresponding base size

COLLABORATIVE
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• Customer determines the size of the Exhibit TV Mount Insert; no restrictions

MIO EXHIBIT MOUNT TOP MIO EXHIBIT MOUNT BASE

width width width width

TOP SIZE WIDTH SQUARE RECTANGLE WEDGE U-SHAPED

48" ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 4828

54" ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 5428

60" ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 6028

66" ✓ ✓ ✓ 6628

72" ✓ ✓ ✓ 7228

78" ✓ ✓ ✓ 7828

84" ✓ ✓ ✓ 8428

48" ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 4840

54" ✓ ✓ ✓ 5440

60" ✓ ✓ ✓ 6040

66" ✓ ✓ ✓ 6640

72" ✓ ✓ ✓ 7240

78" ✓ ✓ ✓ 7840

84" ✓ ✓ ✓ 8440

✓ denotes the size of top that goes with each corresponding base size

• Example of cord routing through the base into the Mio wall

Cords route from base under worksurface into the wall above the access panel

Cords can be routed through the bottom channel of the base or under the bottom of the
wall
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60" WIDE FREESTANDING MIO WALL DESK HEIGHT

Back Side Front Side

PART
NUMBER

PART
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

EXT
LIST

15N6067MW2L Mio, Media Wall, Desk Height
Laminate

1 $ 6305

ET29 Desk Height Access Panel, Front
TS Single TV Mount, Front (upcharge) $ 540
X No Backside Extension
TD Dual TV Mount, Back (upcharge) $ 1538
X No Power Pole Cutout
—
—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

15N6072WGLK Mio, 60D x 72W, Conference Top,
Wedge, Laminate

1 $ 4746

—
—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

15N7228TPBP Mio, 72W x 28H, Taper Height, Paint 1 $ 3894
—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Total $17,023

48" WIDE FREESTANDING MIO WALL BAR HEIGHT

Front Side Back Side

PART
NUMBER

PART
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

EXT
LIST

15N4879MW2W Mio, Media Wall, Bar Height, Wood 1 $ 6861
ET41 Bar Height Access Panel, Front
TS Single TV Mount, Front (upcharge) $ 540
ET29 Desk Height Access Panel, Back
X No TV Mount, Back
CUT-P1 Power Pole Cutout (upcharge) $ 41
—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option

15N4872WGL 2 $ 3104
—
—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

15N7240TPBP Mio, 72W x 40H, Taper
Height, Paint

1 $ 4287

—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option

15N7228TPBP Mio, 72W x 28H, Taper
Height, Paint

1 $ 3894

—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option

15N93ELC Power Pole 1 $ 408

Total $22,239
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48" WIDE FREESTANDING MIO WALL BAR HEIGHT

Front Side Back Side

PART
NUMBER

PART
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

EXT
LIST

15N4879MW2WMB Mio, Media Wall, Bar Height,
Wood/Marker Board

1 $ 8286

ET41 Bar Height Access Panel, Front
TS Single TV Mount, Front (upcharge) $ 540
X No Backside Extension
X No TV Mount, Back
X No Power Pole Cutout
—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option

15N4866WGLK Mio, 48D x 66W, Conference
Top, Wedge, Laminate, Knife Rim

1 $ 3784

—
—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

15N6640TPBP Mio, 66W x 40H, Taper Base, Bar
Height, Paint

1 $ 4168

—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Total $16,778
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48" WIDE FREESTANDING MIO WALL BAR HEIGHT

Front Side

PART
NUMBER

PART
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

EXT
LIST

15N4879MW2L Mio, Media Wall, Bar Height, Laminate 1 $ 6413
ET41 Bar Height Access Panel, Front
TS Single TV Mount, Front (upcharge) $ 540
X No Back Side Extension
X No TV Mount, Back
X No Power Pole Cutout
—
—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

15N4860RTL Mio, 48D x 60W, Conference
Top, Rectangle, Laminate

1 $ 2515

—
—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

15N6040TPBP Mio, 60W x 40H, Taper Base,
Bar Height, Paint

1 $ 4057

—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Total $13,525
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MIO TV INSERT WITH EXHIBIT

PART
NUMBER

PART
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

EXT
LIST

11N6049TVL TV Mount Exhibit Insert 1 $ 3115
TS Single TV Mount

15N6060WGDLK Mio, 60D x 60W, Conference Top,
Wedge, Knife Rim, Laminate

1 $ 4242

—
—
—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

15N6028TPOBP Mio, 60W x 28H, Taper Base,
Desk Height, Paint

1 $ 4242

—
—

Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Total $11,599
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Front side of the wall will always have a worksurface
extension that is bar height for bar height walls

• Bar height extension only available on bar height
walls

• Dual TV mount available on 60" walls only
• Power pole cutout option on the top of the wall to
allow for use with a power pole in open plan
applications; located in the top center of the wall

• When pushing a Mio wall against an architectural
wall, a back access panel can be selected as an
option to allow cord access to the architectural wall

• When TV mount option is selected, it will ship in
separate carton

• TV not included; recommended that TV overall width
not be greater than Mio wall width

• For detailed specifications, see page 228

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Extension - Front
3. TV Mount - Front
4. Extension - Back
5. TV Mount - Back
6. Power Pole Cutout
7. Trim Paint Color
8. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N6079MW2W
15N6079MW2L
15N6079MW2WMB

ET41
ET41
ET41

TS
TD
TS

ET29
ET41
ET29

TS
TS
X

X
X
X

501
501
501

MC
478
MC

PB

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FREESTANDING MIO WALL
BAR HEIGHT

Without Mount

With Single Mount

With Dual Mount

BAR HEIGHT

15N6079MW2W Wood $ 7084 3 603⁄8 781⁄4 — — 235 lbs. 14.6

15N6079MW2L Laminate 6635 3 603⁄8 781⁄4 — — 235 lbs. 14.6

15N4879MW2W Wood $ 6861 3 481⁄8 781⁄4 — — 185 lbs. 11.8

15N4879MW2L Laminate 6413 3 481⁄8 781⁄4 — — 185 lbs. 11.8

BAR HEIGHT WITH MARKER BOARD

15N6079MW2MBW Marker Board/Wood $ 8517 3 603⁄8 781⁄4 — — 235 lbs. 14.6

15N6079MW2MBL Marker Board/Laminate 8050 3 603⁄8 781⁄4 — — 235 lbs. 14.6

15N6079MW2WMB Wood/Marker Board 8517 3 603⁄8 781⁄4 — — 235 lbs. 14.6

15N6079MW2LMB Laminate/Marker Board 8050 3 603⁄8 781⁄4 — — 235 lbs. 14.6

15N6079MW2MB Marker Board/Marker Board 9952 3 603⁄8 781⁄4 — — 235 lbs. 14.6

15N4879MW2MBW Marker Board/Wood $ 8286 3 481⁄8 781⁄4 — — 185 lbs. 11.8

15N4879MW2MBL Marker Board/Laminate 7819 3 481⁄8 781⁄4 — — 185 lbs. 11.8

15N4879MW2WMB Wood/Marker Board 8286 3 481⁄8 781⁄4 — — 185 lbs. 11.8

15N4879MW2LMB Laminate/Marker Board 7819 3 481⁄8 781⁄4 — — 185 lbs. 11.8

15N4879MW2MB Marker Board/Marker Board 9720 3 481⁄8 781⁄4 — — 185 lbs. 11.8

• Grain direction runs vertically
• Laminate wall is TFL; marker board wall is non-magnetic white HPL
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on models that are 603⁄8" wide
• Wall should only be used with National certified TV mount that is included
• Some assembly required
• Must be used with Mio base and top
• Painted access panel will match the trim of the wall; removable for access to cables
• Adjustable glides standard; 21⁄4" adjustment
• For marker board walls, the material listed first is on the front (marker board/wood means marker board on the front and wood on the back)
• 100 lbs. weight limit for each TV mount
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Front side of the wall will always have a worksurface
extension that is desk height for desk height walls

• Dual TV mount available on 60" walls only
• Power pole cutout option on the top of the wall to
allow for use with a power pole in open plan
applications; located in the top center of the wall

• When pushing a Mio wall against an architectural
wall, a back access panel can be selected as an
option to allow cord access to the architectural wall

• When TV mount option is selected, it will ship in
separate carton

• TV not included; recommended that TV overall width
not be greater than Mio wall width

• For detailed specifications, see page 228

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Extension - Front
3. TV Mount - Front
4. Extension - Back
5. TV Mount - Back
6. Power Pole Cutout
7. Trim Paint Color
8. Finish/Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N6067MW2W
15N6067MW2L

ET41
ET41

TS
TD

ET29
ET41

TS
TS

X
X

501
501

MC
478 PB

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FREESTANDING MIO WALL
DESK HEIGHT

Without Mount

With Single Mount

With Dual Mount

DESK HEIGHT

15N6067MW2W Wood $ 6733 3 603⁄8 663⁄8 — — 215 lbs. 12.5

15N6067MW2L Laminate 6305 3 603⁄8 663⁄8 — — 215 lbs. 12.5

15N4867MW2W Wood $ 6518 3 481⁄8 663⁄8 — — 170 lbs. 10.2

15N4867MW2L Laminate 6091 3 481⁄8 663⁄8 — — 170 lbs. 10.2

DESK HEIGHT WITH MARKER BOARD

15N6067MW2MBW Marker Board/Wood $ 8151 3 603⁄8 663⁄8 — — 215 lbs. 12.5

15N6067MW2MBL Marker Board/Laminate 7706 3 603⁄8 663⁄8 — — 215 lbs. 12.5

15N6067MW2WMB Wood/Marker Board 8151 3 603⁄8 663⁄8 — — 215 lbs. 12.5

15N6067MW2LMB Laminate/Marker Board 7706 3 603⁄8 663⁄8 — — 215 lbs. 12.5

15N6067MW2MB Marker Board/Marker Board 9585 3 603⁄8 663⁄8 — — 215 lbs. 12.5

15N4867MW2MBW Marker Board/Wood $ 7927 3 481⁄8 663⁄8 — — 170 lbs. 10.2

15N4867MW2MBL Marker Board/Laminate 7483 3 481⁄8 663⁄8 — — 170 lbs. 10.2

15N4867MW2WMB Wood/Marker Board 7927 3 481⁄8 663⁄8 — — 170 lbs. 10.2

15N4867MW2LMB Laminate/Marker Board 7483 3 481⁄8 663⁄8 — — 170 lbs. 10.2

15N4867MW2MB Marker Board/Marker Board 9364 3 481⁄8 663⁄8 — — 170 lbs. 10.2

• Grain direction runs vertically
• Laminate wall is TFL; marker board wall is non-magnetic white HPL
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on models that are 603⁄8" wide
• Wall should only be used with National certified TV mount that is included
• Some assembly required
• Must be used with Mio base and top
• Painted access panel will match the trim of the wall; removable for access to cables
• Adjustable glides standard; 21⁄4" adjustment
• For marker board walls, the material listed first is on the front (marker board/wood means marker board on the front and wood on the back)
• 100 lbs. weight limit for each TV mount
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N6060SQW
15N6060SQLK

F
K425

CUT-G15C
CUT-G15C

MC
425

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
SQUARE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

48" SQUARE

15N4848SQW Wood $ 3072 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

15N4848SQL Laminate 2157 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

54" SQUARE

15N5454SQW Wood $ 3426 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

15N5454SQL Laminate 2591 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

60" SQUARE

15N6060SQW Wood $ 3778 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

15N6060SQL Laminate 3019 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• SIN 33721

MIO WALL MOUNT
SQUARE TOP
KNIFE RIM

48" SQUARE

15N4848SQWK Wood $ 3995 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

15N4848SQLK Laminate 2805 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

54" SQUARE

15N5454SQWK Wood $ 4512 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

15N5454SQLK Laminate 2960 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

60" SQUARE

15N6060SQWK Wood $ 4914 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

15N6060SQLK Laminate 3925 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N3648RTW
15N3648RTL

F
V

CUT-G15C
CUT-G15C

MC
425

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" x 48"

15N3648RTW Wood $ 2678 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.9

15N3648RTL Laminate 1761 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.9

36" x 54"

15N3654RTW Wood $ 2872 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

15N3654RTL Laminate 1955 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

36" x 60"

15N3660RTW Wood $ 3067 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

15N3660RTL Laminate 2151 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

42" x 48"

15N4248RTW Wood $ 2859 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 4.4

15N4248RTL Laminate 1945 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 4.4

42" x 54"

15N4254RTW Wood $ 3055 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

15N4254RTL Laminate 2140 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

42" x 60"

15N4260RTW Wood $ 3251 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

15N4260RTL Laminate 2334 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

48" x 54"

15N4854RTW Wood $ 3253 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

15N4854RTL Laminate 2337 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

48" x 60"

15N4860RTW Wood $ 3433 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

15N4860RTL Laminate 2515 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• SIN 33721

CO
LL

AB
OR

AT
IV

E
TA

BL
ES

M
IO

MIO

242 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N5448RTW
15N5448RTL

F
V478

X
X

PB
478

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

54" x 48"

15N5448RTW Wood $ 3253 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N5448RTL Laminate 2337 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

54" x 60"

15N5460RTW Wood $ 3522 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N5460RTL Laminate 2607 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

60" x 48"

15N6048RTW Wood $ 3433 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

15N6048RTL Laminate 2515 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" x 54"

15N6054RTW Wood $ 3522 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N6054RTL Laminate 2607 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• SIN 33721

MIO WALL MOUNT
RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" x 48"

15N3648RTWK Wood $ 3708 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.9

15N3648RTLK Laminate 2515 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.9

36" x 54"

15N3654RTWK Wood $ 3906 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

15N3654RTLK Laminate 2710 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

36" x 60"

15N3660RTWK Wood $ 4099 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

15N3660RTLK Laminate 2906 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4248RTWK
15N4248RTLK

K
K478

X
X

PB
478

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" x 48"

15N4248RTWK Wood $ 3890 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 4.4

15N4248RTLK Laminate 2700 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 4.4

42" x 54"

15N4254RTWK Wood $ 4086 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

15N4254RTLK Laminate 2894 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

42" x 60"

15N4260RTWK Wood $ 4282 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

15N4260RTLK Laminate 3088 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

48" x 54"

15N4854RTWK Wood $ 4229 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

15N4854RTLK Laminate 3040 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

48" x 60"

15N4860RTWK Wood $ 4464 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

15N4860RTLK Laminate 3271 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

54" x 48"

15N5448RTWK Wood $ 4229 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N5448RTLK Laminate 3040 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

54" x 60"

15N5460RTWK Wood $ 4579 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N5460RTLK Laminate 3388 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

60" x 48"

15N6048RTWK Wood $ 4464 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

15N6048RTLK Laminate 3271 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" x 54"

15N6054RTWK Wood $ 4579 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N6054RTLK Laminate 3388 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• SIN 33721

CO
LL

AB
OR

AT
IV

E
TA

BL
ES

M
IO

MIO

244 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4254WGW
15N4254WGL

F
V478

X
X

PB
478

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" x 48"

15N3648WGW Wood $ 2954 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

15N3648WGL Laminate 1965 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

36" x 54"

15N3654WGW Wood $ 3150 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

15N3654WGL Laminate 2160 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

36" x 60"

15N3660WGW Wood $ 3342 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

15N3660WGL Laminate 2353 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

36" x 66"

15N3666WGW Wood $ 3537 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

15N3666WGL Laminate 2712 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

36" x 72"

15N3672WGW Wood $ 3730 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

15N3672WGL Laminate 2741 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

36" x 78"

15N3678WGW Wood $ 3923 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N3678WGL Laminate 2936 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

36" x 84"

15N3684WGW Wood $ 4120 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

15N3684WGL Laminate 3128 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

42" x 48"

15N4248WGW Wood $ 3137 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

15N4248WGL Laminate 2148 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

42" x 54"

15N4254WGW Wood $ 3332 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

15N4254WGL Laminate 2343 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4860WGW
15N4860WGL

F
V478

CUT-G15C
CUT-G15C

CW
478

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" x 60"

15N4260WGW Wood $ 3527 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

15N4260WGL Laminate 2536 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

42" x 66"

15N4266WGW Wood $ 3720 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

15N4266WGL Laminate 2895 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

42" x 72"

15N4272WGW Wood $ 3912 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

15N4272WGL Laminate 2924 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

42" x 78"

15N4278WGW Wood $ 4105 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

15N4278WGL Laminate 3119 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

42" x 84"

15N4284WGW Wood $ 4300 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

15N4284WGL Laminate 3314 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

48" x 48"

15N4848WGW Wood $ 3320 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

15N4848WGL Laminate 2329 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

48" x 54"

15N4854WGW Wood $ 3512 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

15N4854WGL Laminate 2525 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

48" x 60"

15N4860WGW Wood $ 3707 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

15N4860WGL Laminate 2718 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

48" x 66"

15N4866WGW Wood $ 3903 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N4866WGL Laminate 2912 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N5466WGW
15N5466WGL

F
V478

CUT-G15C
CUT-G15C

CW
478

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 72"

15N4872WGW Wood $ 4095 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

15N4872WGL Laminate 3104 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

48" x 78"

15N4878WGW Wood $ 4288 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

15N4878WGL Laminate 3299 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 84"

15N4884WGW Wood $ 4483 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

15N4884WGL Laminate 3493 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

54" x 48"

15N5448WGW Wood $ 3502 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N5448WGL Laminate 2512 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

54" x 54"

15N5454WGW Wood $ 3696 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

15N5454WGL Laminate 2707 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

54" x 60"

15N5460WGW Wood $ 3889 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

15N5460WGL Laminate 2900 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

54" x 66"

15N5466WGW Wood $ 4084 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

15N5466WGL Laminate 3095 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

54" x 72"

15N5472WGW Wood $ 4279 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

15N5472WGL Laminate 3288 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

54" x 78"

15N5478WGW Wood $ 4469 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

15N5478WGL Laminate 3482 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N6072WGW
15N6072WGL

F
V478

CUT-G15C
CUT-G15C

CW
478

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

54" x 84"

15N5484WGW Wood $ 4668 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

15N5484WGL Laminate 3678 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

60" x 48"

15N6048WGW Wood $ 3707 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

15N6048WGL Laminate 2718 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" x 54"

15N6054WGW Wood $ 3806 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N6054WGL Laminate 2815 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

60" x 60"

15N6060WGW Wood $ 4084 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

15N6060WGL Laminate 3263 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

60" x 66"

15N6066WGW Wood $ 4279 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

15N6066WGL Laminate 3455 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

60" x 72"

15N6072WGW Wood $ 4469 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

15N6072WGL Laminate 3651 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

60" x 78"

15N6078WGW Wood $ 4664 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

15N6078WGL Laminate 3842 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

60" x 84"

15N6084WGW Wood $ 4857 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

15N6084WGL Laminate 4037 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N3648WGWK
15N3648WGLK

K
K478

CUT-G15C
CUT-G15C

CW
478

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" x 48"

15N3648WGWK Wood $ 3951 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

15N3648WGLK Laminate 2667 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

36" x 54"

15N3654WGWK Wood $ 4202 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

15N3654WGLK Laminate 2915 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

36" x 60"

15N3660WGWK Wood $ 4455 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

15N3660WGLK Laminate 3171 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

36" x 66"

15N3666WGWK Wood $ 4708 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

15N3666WGLK Laminate 3421 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

36" x 72"

15N3672WGWK Wood $ 4960 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

15N3672WGLK Laminate 3673 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

36" x 78"

15N3678WGWK Wood $ 5211 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N3678WGLK Laminate 3924 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

36" x 84"

15N3684WGWK Wood $ 5463 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

15N3684WGLK Laminate 4178 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

42" x 48"

15N4248WGWK Wood $ 4133 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

15N4248WGLK Laminate 2848 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

42" x 54"

15N4254WGWK Wood $ 4385 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

15N4254WGLK Laminate 3098 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4860WGWK
15N4860WGLK

K
K405

CUT-G16C
CUT-G16C

AC
461

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" x 60"

15N4260WGWK Wood $ 4635 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

15N4260WGLK Laminate 3353 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

42" x 66"

15N4266WGWK Wood $ 4891 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

15N4266WGLK Laminate 3602 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

42" x 72"

15N4272WGWK Wood $ 5144 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

15N4272WGLK Laminate 3854 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

42" x 78"

15N4278WGWK Wood $ 5394 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

15N4278WGLK Laminate 4106 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

42" x 84"

15N4284WGWK Wood $ 5645 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

15N4284WGLK Laminate 4358 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

48" x 48"

15N4848WGWK Wood $ 4316 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

15N4848WGLK Laminate 3028 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

48" x 54"

15N4854WGWK Wood $ 4567 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

15N4854WGLK Laminate 3282 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

48" x 60"

15N4860WGWK Wood $ 4819 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

15N4860WGLK Laminate 3536 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

48" x 66"

15N4866WGWK Wood $ 5072 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N4866WGLK Laminate 3784 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N5466WGWK
15N5466WGLK

K
K405

CUT-G16C
CUT-G16C

AC
461

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 72"

15N4872WGWK Wood $ 5324 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

15N4872WGLK Laminate 4037 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

48" x 78"

15N4878WGWK Wood $ 5575 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

15N4878WGLK Laminate 4290 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 84"

15N4884WGWK Wood $ 5828 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

15N4884WGLK Laminate 4540 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

54" x 48"

15N5448WGWK Wood $ 4498 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N5448WGLK Laminate 3212 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

54" x 54"

15N5454WGWK Wood $ 4748 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

15N5454WGLK Laminate 3463 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

54" x 60"

15N5460WGWK Wood $ 5003 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

15N5460WGLK Laminate 3717 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

54" x 66"

15N5466WGWK Wood $ 5256 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

15N5466WGLK Laminate 3968 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

54" x 72"

15N5472WGWK Wood $ 5507 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

15N5472WGLK Laminate 4221 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

54" x 78"

15N5478WGWK Wood $ 5759 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

15N5478WGLK Laminate 4472 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N6072WGWK
15N6072WGLK

K
K405

CUT-G16C
CUT-G16C

AC
461

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

54" x 84"

15N5484WGWK Wood $ 6011 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

15N5484WGLK Laminate 4724 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

60" x 48"

15N6048WGWK Wood $ 4819 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

15N6048WGLK Laminate 3536 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" x 54"

15N6054WGWK Wood $ 4945 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N6054WGLK Laminate 3659 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

60" x 60"

15N6060WGWK Wood $ 5310 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

15N6060WGLK Laminate 4242 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

60" x 66"

15N6066WGWK Wood $ 5562 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

15N6066WGLK Laminate 4493 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

60" x 72"

15N6072WGWK Wood $ 5810 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

15N6072WGLK Laminate 4746 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

60" x 78"

15N6078WGWK Wood $ 6065 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

15N6078WGLK Laminate 4998 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

60" x 84"

15N6084WGWK Wood $ 6316 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

15N6084WGLK Laminate 5250 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N3648UW
15N3648UL

F
VPB

X
X

PB
PB

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" x 48"

15N3648UW Wood $ 3174 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

15N3648UL Laminate 2175 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

36" x 54"

15N3654UW Wood $ 3370 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

15N3654UL Laminate 2371 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

36" x 60"

15N3660UW Wood $ 3565 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

15N3660UL Laminate 2567 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

36" x 66"

15N3666UW Wood $ 3761 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

15N3666UL Laminate 2759 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

36" x 72"

15N3672UW Wood $ 3955 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

15N3672UL Laminate 2955 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

42" x 48"

15N4248UW Wood $ 3173 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 3.6

15N4248UL Laminate 2173 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 3.6

42" x 54"

15N4254UW Wood $ 3368 42 54 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 5.0

15N4254UL Laminate 2368 42 54 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 5.0

42" x 60"

15N4260UW Wood $ 3564 42 60 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 5.6

15N4260UL Laminate 2565 42 60 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 5.6

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4266UW
15N4266UL

F
VPB

X
X

PB
PB

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" x 66"

15N4266UW Wood $ 3760 42 66 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.8

15N4266UL Laminate 2758 42 66 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.8

42" x 72"

15N4272UW Wood $ 3954 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 7.1

15N4272UL Laminate 2954 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 7.1

48" x 48"

15N4848UW Wood $ 3354 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 4.5

15N4848UL Laminate 2353 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 4.5

48" x 54"

15N4854UW Wood $ 3548 48 54 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 5.5

15N4854UL Laminate 2549 48 54 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 5.5

48" x 60"

15N4860UW Wood $ 3745 48 60 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 6.2

15N4860UL Laminate 2747 48 60 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 6.2

48" x 66"

15N4866UW Wood $ 3941 48 66 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 7.5

15N4866UL Laminate 2942 48 66 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 7.5

48" x 72"

15N4872UW Wood $ 4138 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

15N4872UL Laminate 3137 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

54" x 48"

15N5448UW Wood $ 3451 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N5448UL Laminate 2452 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N5454UW
15N5454UL

F
V425

X
X

AC
425

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

54" x 54"

15N5454UW Wood $ 3646 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

15N5454UL Laminate 2646 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

54" x 60"

15N5460UW Wood $ 3840 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

15N5460UL Laminate 2842 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

54" x 66"

15N5466UW Wood $ 4036 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

15N5466UL Laminate 3039 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

54" x 72"

15N5472UW Wood $ 4232 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

15N5472UL Laminate 3233 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

60" x 48"

15N6048UW Wood $ 3745 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

15N6048UL Laminate 2747 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" x 54"

15N6054UW Wood $ 3840 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N6054UL Laminate 2842 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

60" x 60"

15N6060UW Wood $ 4123 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

15N6060UL Laminate 3292 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

60" x 66"

15N6066UW Wood $ 4319 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

15N6066UL Laminate 3491 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

60" x 72"

15N6072UW Wood $ 4514 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

15N6072UL Laminate 3688 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N3648UWK
15N3648ULK

K
K462

X
X

AC
405

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" x 48"

15N3648UWK Wood $ 4531 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

15N3648ULK Laminate 3234 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

36" x 54"

15N3654UWK Wood $ 4730 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

15N3654ULK Laminate 3431 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

36" x 60"

15N3660UWK Wood $ 4924 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

15N3660ULK Laminate 3625 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

36" x 66"

15N3666UWK Wood $ 5118 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

15N3666ULK Laminate 3819 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

36" x 72"

15N3672UWK Wood $ 5315 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

15N3672ULK Laminate 4017 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

42" x 48"

15N4248UWK Wood $ 3906 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

15N4248ULK Laminate 3116 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

42" x 54"

15N4254UWK Wood $ 4099 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

15N4254ULK Laminate 3310 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

42" x 60"

15N4260UWK Wood $ 4296 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

15N4260ULK Laminate 3505 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4266UWK
15N4266ULK

K
K462

X
X

AC
405

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" x 66"

15N4266UWK Wood $ 4490 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

15N4266ULK Laminate 3700 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

42" x 72"

15N4272UWK Wood $ 4684 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

15N4272ULK Laminate 3894 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

48" x 48"

15N4848UWK Wood $ 4358 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

15N4848ULK Laminate 3059 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

48" x 54"

15N4854UWK Wood $ 4613 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

15N4854ULK Laminate 3317 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

48" x 60"

15N4860UWK Wood $ 4866 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

15N4860ULK Laminate 3569 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

48" x 66"

15N4866UWK Wood $ 5121 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N4866ULK Laminate 3824 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

48" x 72"

15N4872UWK Wood $ 5377 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

15N4872ULK Laminate 4078 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

54" x 48"

15N5448UWK Wood $ 4605 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N5448ULK Laminate 3410 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N6048UWK
15N6048ULK

K
K462

X
X

AC
405

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

54" x 54"

15N5454UWK Wood $ 4800 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

15N5454ULK Laminate 3606 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

54" x 60"

15N5460UWK Wood $ 4997 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

15N5460ULK Laminate 3696 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

54" x 66"

15N5466UWK Wood $ 5189 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

15N5466ULK Laminate 3890 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

54" x 72"

15N5472UWK Wood $ 5385 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

15N5472ULK Laminate 4086 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

60" x 48"

15N6048UWK Wood $ 4866 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

15N6048ULK Laminate 3569 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" x 54"

15N6054UWK Wood $ 4997 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N6054ULK Laminate 3696 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

60" x 60"

15N6060UWK Wood $ 5361 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

15N6060ULK Laminate 4284 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

60" x 66"

15N6066UWK Wood $ 5615 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

15N6066ULK Laminate 4537 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

60" x 72"

15N6072UWK Wood $ 5871 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

15N6072ULK Laminate 4791 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

• Modified depth and width not available
• For use with Mio wall and base
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides
• When using Mio top with Exhibit, 11NBRS must be ordered to attach the top to Exhibit; reference page 483
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• STD channel height is 6" tall and should be specified
when using the G15, G16, G17, G23, or no grommet

• Taper base shipped in 3 separate cartons

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Base Wire Channel Height
3. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
15N4828TPBP 6 405
• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MIO WALL MOUNT
TAPER BASE
BAR HEIGHT

6"

STD Channel Height

15N4840TPBP Painted $ 3838 12 361⁄16 393⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 12.9

15N5440TPBP Painted 3947 12 42 393⁄4 — — 115 lbs. 14.3

15N6040TPBP Painted 4057 12 48 393⁄4 — — 125 lbs. 15.6

15N6640TPBP Painted 4168 12 54 393⁄4 — — 135 lbs. 17.0

15N7240TPBP Painted 4287 12 5915⁄16 393⁄4 — — 145 lbs. 18.3

• Bases are only intended for use with the Mio wall and tops
• Some assembly required
• Adjustable glides standard; 11⁄2" glide adjustment
• Bases have wire access and removable panels for access to floor mounted electrical
• Tapered base channel is 12" overall depth for the top channel and 6" for the bottom channel; bar height bottom channel inside

dimension is 53⁄16"; desk height bottom channel inside dimension is 531⁄32"; top channel top inside dimension is 101⁄2"; top channel
bottom inside dimension for STD height is 93⁄16"

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide
• SIN 33721

MIO WALL MOUNT
TAPER BASE
DESK HEIGHT

6"

STD Channel Height

15N4828TPBP Painted $ 3490 12 361⁄16 271⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 11.7

15N5428TPBP Painted 3589 12 42 271⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 13.5

15N6028TPBP Painted 3688 12 48 271⁄4 — — 115 lbs. 14.5

15N6628TPBP Painted 3790 12 54 271⁄4 — — 125 lbs. 15.7

15N7228TPBP Painted 3894 12 5915⁄16 271⁄4 — — 135 lbs. 17.5

15N7828TPBP Painted 4006 12 6515⁄16 271⁄4 — — 145 lbs. 18.5

15N8428TPBP Painted 4118 12 7115⁄16 271⁄4 — — 155 lbs. 19.7

• Bases are only intended for use with the Mio wall and tops
• Some assembly required
• Adjustable glides standard; 11⁄2" glide adjustment
• Bases have wire access and removable panels for access to floor mounted electrical
• Tapered base channel is 12" overall depth for the top channel and 6" for the bottom channel; bar height bottom channel inside

dimension is 53⁄16"; desk height bottom channel inside dimension is 531⁄32"; top channel top inside dimension is 101⁄2"; top channel
bottom inside dimension for STD height is 93⁄16"

• Reference page 233 for wall, top and base guide
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of TV mount insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the
5 heights to achieve the customers needs

• When TV mount inserts are used at the end of the
run, specify Full End Trims for finish detail; see
page 481

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. TV Mount (60W only)
3. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N6034TVW
11N6034TVL

TD
TS

MC
462

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

(only 60" models)

34"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

11N3634TVW Wood $ 2829 1⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634TVL Laminate 2026 1⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N4234TVW Wood $ 2833 1⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234TVL Laminate 2027 1⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4834TVW Wood $ 3117 1⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834TVL Laminate 2225 1⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N5434TVW Wood $ 3403 1⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434TVL Laminate 2426 1⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N6034TVW Wood $ 3720 1⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034TVL Laminate 2643 1⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

11N3636TVW Wood $ 2863 1⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636TVL Laminate 2051 1⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4236TVW Wood $ 2870 1⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236TVL Laminate 2055 1⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4836TVW Wood $ 3159 1⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836TVL Laminate 2255 1⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5436TVW Wood $ 3448 1⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436TVL Laminate 2456 1⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6036TVW Wood $ 3771 1⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036TVL Laminate 2677 1⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

• TV mount included; some assembly required; VESA mounting compliant
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Portico Horizontal (PTH), Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) , and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) have

horizontal grain on the wall insert. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert
• Maximum TV weight is 100 lbs.
• Reference Exhibit section for guidelines
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of TV mount insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the
5 heights to achieve the customers needs

• When TV mount inserts are used at the end of the
run, specify Full End Trims for finish detail; see
page 481

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. TV Mount (60W only)
3. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637TVW
11N3637TVL
11N6037TVW

MC
462
TS MC

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

(only 60" models)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

11N3637TVW Wood $ 2863 1⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637TVL Laminate 2051 1⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4237TVW Wood $ 2870 1⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237TVL Laminate 2055 1⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4837TVW Wood $ 3159 1⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837TVL Laminate 2255 1⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5437TVW Wood $ 3448 1⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437TVL Laminate 2456 1⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6037TVW Wood $ 3771 1⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037TVL Laminate 2677 1⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

11N3648TVW Wood $ 3337 1⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648TVL Laminate 2378 1⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4248TVW Wood $ 3341 1⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248TVL Laminate 2380 1⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4848TVW Wood $ 3685 1⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848TVL Laminate 2617 1⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5448TVW Wood $ 4029 1⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448TVL Laminate 2852 1⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6048TVW Wood $ 4406 1⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048TVL Laminate 3115 1⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• TV mount included; some assembly required; VESA mounting compliant
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Portico Horizontal (PTH), Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) , and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) have

horizontal grain on the wall insert. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert
• Maximum TV weight is 100 lbs.
• Reference Exhibit section for guidelines
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of TV mount insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the
5 heights to achieve the customers needs

• When TV mount inserts are used at the end of the
run, specify Full End Trims for finish detail; see
page 481

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. TV Mount (60W only)
3. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649TVW
11N3649TVL
11N6049TVW

MC
462
TS MC

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

(only 60" models)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

11N3649TVW Wood $ 3337 1⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649TVL Laminate 2378 1⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4249TVW Wood $ 3341 1⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249TVL Laminate 2380 1⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4849TVW Wood $ 3685 1⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849TVL Laminate 2617 1⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5449TVW Wood $ 4029 1⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449TVL Laminate 2852 1⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6049TVW Wood $ 4406 1⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049TVL Laminate 3115 1⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• TV mount included; some assembly required; VESA mounting compliant
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Portico Horizontal (PTH), Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) , and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) have

horizontal grain on the wall insert. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert
• Maximum TV weight is 100 lbs.
• Reference Exhibit section for guidelines
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N6060SQDW
15N6060SQDL

F
V425

X
CUT-G15C

NT1
NT1

MC
425

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
SQUARE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

48" SQUARE

15N4848SQDW Wood $ 3072 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

15N4848SQDL Laminate 2157 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

54" SQUARE

15N5454SQDW Wood $ 3426 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

15N5454SQDL Laminate 2591 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

60" SQUARE

15N6060SQDW Wood $ 3778 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

15N6060SQDL Laminate 3019 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT MOUNT
SQUARE TOP
KNIFE RIM

48" SQUARE

15N4848SQDWK Wood $ 3995 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

15N4848SQDLK Laminate 2805 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

54" SQUARE

15N5454SQDWK Wood $ 4512 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

15N5454SQDLK Laminate 2960 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

60" SQUARE

15N6060SQDWK Wood $ 4914 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

15N6060SQDLK Laminate 3925 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N3648RTDW
15N3648RTDL

F
V425

X
CUT-G15C

NT1
NT1

MC
425

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" x 48"

15N3648RTDW Wood $ 2678 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 4.5

15N3648RTDL Laminate 1761 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 4.5

36" x 54"

15N3654RTDW Wood $ 2872 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.9

15N3654RTDL Laminate 1955 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.9

36" x 60"

15N3660RTDW Wood $ 3067 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.3

15N3660RTDL Laminate 2151 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.3

36" x 66"

15N3666RTDW Wood $ 3200 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

15N3666RTDL Laminate 2282 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

36" x 72"

15N3672RTDW Wood $ 3396 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

15N3672RTDL Laminate 2478 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

36" x 78"

15N3678RTDW Wood $ 3592 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N3678RTDL Laminate 2674 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

36" x 84"

15N3684RTDW Wood $ 3787 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

15N3684RTDL Laminate 2868 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

42" x 48"

15N4248RTDW Wood $ 2859 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 4.9

15N4248RTDL Laminate 1945 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 4.9

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4254RTDW
15N4254RTDL

F
V462

X
X

D1B462
D1B462

MC
405

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" x 54"

15N4254RTDW Wood $ 3055 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.6

15N4254RTDL Laminate 2140 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.6

42" x 60"

15N4260RTDW Wood $ 3251 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.4

15N4260RTDL Laminate 2334 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.4

42" x 66"

15N4266RTDW Wood $ 3505 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

15N4266RTDL Laminate 2591 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

42" x 72"

15N4272RTDW Wood $ 3700 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

15N4272RTDL Laminate 2786 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

42" x 78"

15N4278RTDW Wood $ 3771 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

15N4278RTDL Laminate 2857 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

42" x 84"

15N4284RTDW Wood $ 3969 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

15N4284RTDL Laminate 3053 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

48" x 54"

15N4854RTDW Wood $ 3253 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

15N4854RTDL Laminate 2337 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

48" x 60"

15N4860RTDW Wood $ 3433 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

15N4860RTDL Laminate 2515 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4866RTDW
15N4866RTDL

F
V462

X
X

D1B462
D1B462

MC
405

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 66"

15N4866RTDW Wood $ 3612 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N4866RTDL Laminate 2698 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

48" x 72"

15N4872RTDW Wood $ 3791 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

15N4872RTDL Laminate 2874 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

48" x 78"

15N4878RTDW Wood $ 3972 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

15N4878RTDL Laminate 3055 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 84"

15N4884RTDW Wood $ 4151 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

15N4884RTDL Laminate 3234 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

54" x 48"

15N5448RTDW Wood $ 3253 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.4

15N5448RTDL Laminate 2337 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.4

54" x 60"

15N5460RTDW Wood $ 3522 54 60 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.7

15N5460RTDL Laminate 2607 54 60 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.7

54" x 66"

15N5466RTDW Wood $ 3730 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

15N5466RTDL Laminate 2971 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

54" x 72"

15N5472RTDW Wood $ 3924 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

15N5472RTDL Laminate 3165 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N5478RTDW
15N5478RTDL

F
V462

X
X

D1B462
D1B462

MC
405

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

54" x 78"

15N5478RTDW Wood $ 4121 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

15N5478RTDL Laminate 3361 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

54" x 84"

15N5484RTDW Wood $ 4316 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

15N5484RTDL Laminate 3556 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

60" x 48"

15N6048RTDW Wood $ 3433 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

15N6048RTDL Laminate 2515 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" x 54"

15N6054RTDW Wood $ 3522 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N6054RTDL Laminate 2607 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

60" x 66"

15N6066RTDW Wood $ 3959 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

15N6066RTDL Laminate 3200 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

60" x 72"

15N6072RTDW Wood $ 4141 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

15N6072RTDL Laminate 3378 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

60" x 78"

15N6078RTDW Wood $ 4318 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

15N6078RTDL Laminate 3558 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

60" x 84"

15N6084RTDW Wood $ 4498 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

15N6084RTDL Laminate 3736 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N3648RTDWK
15N3648RTDLK

K
K461

X
X

X
X

PB
461

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" x 48"

15N3648RTDWK Wood $ 3708 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 4.5

15N3648RTDLK Laminate 2515 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 4.5

36" x 54"

15N3654RTDWK Wood $ 3906 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.9

15N3654RTDLK Laminate 2710 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.9

36" x 60

15N3660RTDWK Wood $ 4099 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.3

15N3660RTDLK Laminate 2906 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.3

36" x 66"

15N3666RTDWK Wood $ 4445 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

15N3666RTDLK Laminate 3256 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

36" x 72"

15N3672RTDWK Wood $ 4640 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

15N3672RTDLK Laminate 3451 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

36" x 78"

15N3678RTDWK Wood $ 4835 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N3678RTDLK Laminate 3646 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

36" x 84"

15N3684RTDWK Wood $ 5032 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

15N3684RTDLK Laminate 3840 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

42" x 48"

15N4248RTDWK Wood $ 3890 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 4.9

15N4248RTDLK Laminate 2700 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 4.9

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4854RTDWK
15N4854RTDLK

K
K425

CUT-G23C
CUT-G23C

D1B425
D1B425

AC
AC2

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" x 54"

15N4254RTDWK Wood $ 4086 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.6

15N4254RTDLK Laminate 2894 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.6

42" x 60"

15N4260RTDWK Wood $ 4282 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.4

15N4260RTDLK Laminate 3088 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.4

42" x 66"

15N4266RTDWK Wood $ 4643 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

15N4266RTDLK Laminate 3452 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

42" x 72"

15N4272RTDWK Wood $ 4839 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

15N4272RTDLK Laminate 3649 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

42" x 78"

15N4278RTDWK Wood $ 5017 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

15N4278RTDLK Laminate 3829 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

42" x 84"

15N4284RTDWK Wood $ 5212 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

15N4284RTDLK Laminate 4024 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

48" x 54"

15N4854RTDWK Wood $ 4229 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

15N4854RTDLK Laminate 3040 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

48" x 60"

15N4860RTDWK Wood $ 4464 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

15N4860RTDLK Laminate 3271 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4866RTDWK
15N4854RTDLK

K
K425

CUT-G23C
CUT-G23C

D1B425
D1B425

AC
AC2

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 66"

15N4866RTDWK Wood $ 4698 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N4866RTDLK Laminate 3505 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

48" x 72"

15N4872RTDWK Wood $ 4930 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

15N4872RTDLK Laminate 3736 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

48" x 78"

15N4878RTDWK Wood $ 5163 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

15N4878RTDLK Laminate 3972 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 84"

15N4884RTDWK Wood $ 5395 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

15N4884RTDLK Laminate 4207 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

54" x 48"

15N5448RTDWK Wood $ 4229 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.4

15N5448RTDLK Laminate 3040 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.4

54" x 60"

15N5460RTDWK Wood $ 4579 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.7

15N5460RTDLK Laminate 3388 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.7

54" x 66"

15N5466RTDWK Wood $ 5079 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

15N5466RTDLK Laminate 4093 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

54" x 72"

15N5472RTDWK Wood $ 5277 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

15N5472RTDLK Laminate 4288 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N5478RTDWK
15N5478RTDLK

K
K425

CUT-G23C
CUT-G23C

D1B425
D1B425

AC
AC2

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

54" x 78"

15N5478RTDWK Wood $ 5471 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

15N5478RTDLK Laminate 4483 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

54" x 84"

15N5484RTDWK Wood $ 5665 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

15N5484RTDLK Laminate 4678 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

60" x 48"

15N6048RTDWK Wood $ 4464 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

15N6048RTDLK Laminate 3271 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" x 54"

15N6054RTDWK Wood $ 4579 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N6054RTDLK Laminate 3388 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

60" x 66"

15N6066RTDWK Wood $ 5149 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

15N6066RTDLK Laminate 4159 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

60" x 72"

15N6072RTDWK Wood $ 5381 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

15N6072RTDLK Laminate 4394 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

60" x 78"

15N6078RTDWK Wood $ 5615 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

15N6078RTDLK Laminate 4628 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

60" x 84"

15N6084RTDWK Wood $ 5847 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

15N6084RTDLK Laminate 4859 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N3648WGDW
15N3648WGDL

F
VTF

CUT-G15C
CUT-G15C

X
X

TF
TF

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" x 48"

15N3648WGDW Wood $ 2954 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

15N3648WGDL Laminate 1965 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

36" x 54"

15N3654WGDW Wood $ 3150 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

15N3654WGDL Laminate 2160 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

36" x 60"

15N3660WGDW Wood $ 3342 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

15N3660WGDL Laminate 2353 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

36" x 66"

15N3666WGDW Wood $ 3537 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

15N3666WGDL Laminate 2712 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

36" x 72"

15N3672WGDW Wood $ 3730 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

15N3672WGDL Laminate 2741 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

36" x 78"

15N3678WGDW Wood $ 3923 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N3678WGDL Laminate 2936 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

36" x 84"

15N3684WGDW Wood $ 4120 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

15N3684WGDL Laminate 3128 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4248WGDW
15N4248WGDL

F
V478

CUT-G15C
CUT-G15C

NT1
NT1

CW
478

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" x 48"

15N4248WGDW Wood $ 3137 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

15N4248WGDL Laminate 2148 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

42" x 54"

15N4254WGDW Wood $ 3332 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

15N4254WGDL Laminate 2343 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

42" x 60"

15N4260WGDW Wood $ 3527 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

15N4260WGDL Laminate 2536 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

42" x 66"

15N4266WGDW Wood $ 3720 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

15N4266WGDL Laminate 2895 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

42" x 72"

15N4272WGDW Wood $ 3912 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

15N4272WGDL Laminate 2924 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

42" x 78"

15N4278WGDW Wood $ 4105 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

15N4278WGDL Laminate 3119 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

42" x 84"

15N4284WGDW Wood $ 4300 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

15N4284WGDL Laminate 3314 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

48" x 48"

15N4848WGDW Wood $ 3320 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

15N4848WGDL Laminate 2329 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4254WGDW
15N4254WGDL

F
V478

CUT-G15C
CUT-G15C

NT1
NT1

CW
478

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 54"

15N4854WGDW Wood $ 3512 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

15N4854WGDL Laminate 2525 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

48" x 60"

15N4860WGDW Wood $ 3707 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

15N4860WGDL Laminate 2718 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

48" x 66"

15N4866WGDW Wood $ 3903 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N4866WGDL Laminate 2912 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

48" x 72"

15N4872WGDW Wood $ 4095 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

15N4872WGDL Laminate 3104 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

48" x 78"

15N4878WGDW Wood $ 4288 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

15N4878WGDL Laminate 3299 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 84"

15N4884WGDW Wood $ 4483 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

15N4884WGDL Laminate 3493 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

54" x 48"

15N5448WGDW Wood $ 3502 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N5448WGDL Laminate 2512 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

54" x 54"

15N5454WGDW Wood $ 3696 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

15N5454WGDL Laminate 2707 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N5460WGDW
15N5460WGDL

F
V461

CUT-G17C
CUT-G17C

X
X

CW
CW

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

54" x 60"

15N5460WGDW Wood $ 3889 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

15N5460WGDL Laminate 2900 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

54" x 66"

15N5466WGDW Wood $ 4084 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

15N5466WGDL Laminate 3095 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

54" x 72"

15N5472WGDW Wood $ 4279 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

15N5472WGDL Laminate 3288 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

54" x 78"

15N5478WGDW Wood $ 4469 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

15N5478WGDL Laminate 3482 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

54" x 84"

15N5484WGDW Wood $ 4668 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

15N5484WGDL Laminate 3678 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

60" x 48"

15N6048WGDW Wood $ 3707 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

15N6048WGDL Laminate 2718 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" x 54"

15N6054WGDW Wood $ 3806 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N6054WGDL Laminate 2815 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

60" x 60"

15N6060WGDW Wood $ 4084 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

15N6060WGDL Laminate 3263 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N6084WGDW
15N6084WGDL

F
V461

CUT-G17C
CUT-G17C

X
X

CW
CW

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

60" x 66"

15N6066WGDW Wood $ 4279 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

15N6066WGDL Laminate 3455 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

60" x 72"

15N6072WGDW Wood $ 4469 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

15N6072WGDL Laminate 3651 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

60" x 78"

15N6078WGDW Wood $ 4664 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

15N6078WGDL Laminate 3842 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

60" x 84"

15N6084WGDW Wood $ 4857 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

15N6084WGDL Laminate 4037 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N3648WGDWK
15N3648WGDLK

K
K405

CUT-G16C
CUT-G16C

X
X

AC
461

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" x 48"

15N3648WGDWK Wood $ 3951 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

15N3648WGDLK Laminate 2667 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

36" x 54"

15N3654WGDWK Wood $ 4202 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

15N3654WGDLK Laminate 2915 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

36" x 60"

15N3660WGDWK Wood $ 4455 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

15N3660WGDLK Laminate 3171 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

36" x 66"

15N3666WGDWK Wood $ 4708 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

15N3666WGDLK Laminate 3421 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

36" x 72"

15N3672WGDWK Wood $ 4960 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

15N3672WGDLK Laminate 3673 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

36" x 78"

15N3678WGDWK Wood $ 5211 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N3678WGDLK Laminate 3924 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

36" x 84"

15N3684WGDWK Wood $ 5463 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

15N3684WGDLK Laminate 4178 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4248WGDWK
15N4248WGDLK

K
K405

CUT-G16C
CUT-G16C

X
X

AC
461

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" x 48"

15N4248WGDWK Wood $ 4133 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

15N4248WGDLK Laminate 2848 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

42" x 54"

15N4254WGDWK Wood $ 4385 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

15N4254WGDLK Laminate 3098 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

42" x 60"

15N4260WGDWK Wood $ 4635 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

15N4260WGDLK Laminate 3353 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

42" x 66"

15N4266WGDWK Wood $ 4891 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

15N4266WGDLK Laminate 3602 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

42" x 72"

15N4272WGDWK Wood $ 5144 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

15N4272WGDLK Laminate 3854 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

42" x 78"

15N4278WGDWK Wood $ 5394 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

15N4278WGDLK Laminate 4106 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

42" x 84"

15N4284WGDWK Wood $ 5645 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

15N4284WGDLK Laminate 4358 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

48" x 48"

15N4848WGDWK Wood $ 4316 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

15N4848WGDLK Laminate 3028 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4854WGDWK
15N4854WGDLK

K
K792

X
X

X
X

792
792

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 54"

15N4854WGDWK Wood $ 4567 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

15N4854WGDLK Laminate 3282 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

48" x 60"

15N4860WGDWK Wood $ 4819 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

15N4860WGDLK Laminate 3536 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

48" x 66"

15N4866WGDWK Wood $ 5072 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N4866WGDLK Laminate 3784 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

48" x 72"

15N4872WGDWK Wood $ 5324 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

15N4872WGDLK Laminate 4037 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

48" x 78"

15N4878WGDWK Wood $ 5575 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

15N4878WGDLK Laminate 4290 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 84"

15N4884WGDWK Wood $ 5828 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

15N4884WGDLK Laminate 4540 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

54" x 48"

15N5448WGDWK Wood $ 4498 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N5448WGDLK Laminate 3212 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

54" x 54"

15N5454WGDWK Wood $ 4748 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

15N5454WGDLK Laminate 3463 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N5460WGDWK
15N5460WGDLK

K
K792

X
X

X
X

792
792

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

54" x 60"

15N5460WGDWK Wood $ 5003 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

15N5460WGDLK Laminate 3717 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

54" x 66"

15N5466WGDWK Wood $ 5256 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

15N5466WGDLK Laminate 3968 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

54" x 72"

15N5472WGDWK Wood $ 5507 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

15N5472WGDLK Laminate 4221 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

54" x 78"

15N5478WGDWK Wood $ 5759 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

15N5478WGDLK Laminate 4472 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

54" x 84"

15N5484WGDWK Wood $ 6011 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

15N5484WGDLK Laminate 4724 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

60" x 48"

15N6048WGDWK Wood $ 4819 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

15N6048WGDLK Laminate 3536 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" x 54"

15N6054WGDWK Wood $ 4945 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N6054WGDLK Laminate 3659 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

60" x 60"

15N6060WGDWK Wood $ 5310 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

15N6060WGDLK Laminate 4242 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N6066WGDWK
15N6066WGDLK

K
K405

X
X

D1B485
X

MH
405

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
WEDGE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

60" x 66"

15N6066WGDWK Wood $ 5562 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

15N6066WGDLK Laminate 4493 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

60" x 72"

15N6072WGDWK Wood $ 5810 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

15N6072WGDLK Laminate 4746 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

60" x 78"

15N6078WGDWK Wood $ 6065 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

15N6078WGDLK Laminate 4998 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

60" x 84"

15N6084WGDWK Wood $ 6316 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

15N6084WGDLK Laminate 5250 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• Wedge end dimension is 18" on a 36" top, 24" on a 42" top, 30" on a 48" top, 36" on a 54" top, and 405⁄8" on a 60" top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N3648UDW
15N3648UDL

F
V405

X
X

D1B485
X

MH
405

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" x 48"

15N3648UDW Wood $ 3174 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

15N3648UDL Laminate 2175 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

36" x 54"

15N3654UDW Wood $ 3370 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

15N3654UDL Laminate 2371 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

36" x 60"

15N3660UDW Wood $ 3565 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

15N3660UDL Laminate 2567 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

36" x 66"

15N3666UDW Wood $ 3761 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

15N3666UDL Laminate 2759 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

36" x 72"

15N3672UDW Wood $ 3955 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

15N3672UDL Laminate 2955 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

36" x 78"

15N3678UDW Wood $ 3969 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N3678UDL Laminate 2971 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

36" x 84"

15N3684UDW Wood $ 4163 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

15N3684UDL Laminate 3165 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

42" x 48"

15N4248UDW Wood $ 3173 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

15N4248UDL Laminate 2173 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4254UDW
15N4254UDL

F
V462

X
X

NT1
NT1

AC
405

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" x 54"

15N4254UDW Wood $ 3368 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

15N4254UDL Laminate 2368 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

42" x 60"

15N4260UDW Wood $ 3564 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

15N4260UDL Laminate 2565 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

42" x 66"

15N4266UDW Wood $ 3760 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

15N4266UDL Laminate 2758 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

42" x 72"

15N4272UDW Wood $ 3954 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

15N4272UDL Laminate 2954 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

42" x 78"

15N4278UDW Wood $ 4151 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

15N4278UDL Laminate 3152 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

42" x 84"

15N4284UDW Wood $ 4346 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

15N4284UDL Laminate 3345 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

48" x 48"

15N4848UDW Wood $ 3354 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

15N4848UDL Laminate 2353 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

48" x 54"

15N4854UDW Wood $ 3548 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

15N4854UDL Laminate 2549 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4860UDW
15N4860UDL

F
V462

X
X

NT1
NT1

AC
405

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 60"

15N4860UDW Wood $ 3745 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

15N4860UDL Laminate 2747 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

48" x 66"

15N4866UDW Wood $ 3941 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N4866UDL Laminate 2942 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

48" x 72"

15N4872UDW Wood $ 4138 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

15N4872UDL Laminate 3137 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

48" x 78"

15N4878UDW Wood $ 4334 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

15N4878UDL Laminate 3333 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 84"

15N4884UDW Wood $ 4529 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

15N4884UDL Laminate 3530 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

54" x 48"

15N5448UDW Wood $ 3451 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N5448UDL Laminate 2452 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

54" x 54"

15N5454UDW Wood $ 3646 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

15N5454UDL Laminate 2646 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

54" x 60"

15N5460UDW Wood $ 3840 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

15N5460UDL Laminate 2842 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N5466UDW
15N5466UDL

F
VTF

CUT-G23C
CUT-G23C

X
X

TF
TF

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

54" x 66"

15N5466UDW Wood $ 4036 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

15N5466UDL Laminate 3039 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

54" x 72"

15N5472UDW Wood $ 4232 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

15N5472UDL Laminate 3233 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

54" x 78"

15N5478UDW Wood $ 4514 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

15N5478UDL Laminate 3514 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

54" x 84"

15N5484UDW Wood $ 4711 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

15N5484UDL Laminate 3713 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

60" x 48"

15N6048UDW Wood $ 3745 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

15N6048UDL Laminate 2747 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" x 54"

15N6054UDW Wood $ 3840 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N6054UDL Laminate 2842 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

60" x 60"

15N6060UDW Wood $ 4123 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

15N6060UDL Laminate 3292 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

60" x 66"

15N6066UDW Wood $ 4319 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

15N6066UDL Laminate 3491 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N6072UDW
15N6072UDL

F
VTF

CUT-G23C
CUT-G23C

X
X

TF
TF

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

60" x 72"

15N6072UDW Wood $ 4514 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

15N6072UDL Laminate 3688 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

60" x 78"

15N6078UDW Wood $ 4711 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

15N6078UDL Laminate 3882 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

60" x 84"

15N6084UDW Wood $ 4906 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

15N6084UDL Laminate 4078 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N3648UDWK
15N3648UDLK

K
K462

X
X

X
X

AC
405

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" x 48"

15N3648UDWK Wood $ 4531 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

15N3648UDLK Laminate 3234 361⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 3.6

36" x 54"

15N3654UDWK Wood $ 4730 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

15N3654UDLK Laminate 3431 361⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 4.4

36" x 60"

15N3660UDWK Wood $ 4924 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

15N3660UDLK Laminate 3625 361⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 5.0

36" x 66"

15N3666UDWK Wood $ 5118 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

15N3666UDLK Laminate 3819 361⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 6.0

36" x 72"

15N3672UDWK Wood $ 5315 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

15N3672UDLK Laminate 4017 361⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 6.3

36" x 78"

15N3678UDWK Wood $ 5325 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N3678UDLK Laminate 4029 361⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

36" x 84"

15N3684UDWK Wood $ 5521 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

15N3684UDLK Laminate 4226 361⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 8.0

42" x 48"

15N4248UDWK Wood $ 3906 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

15N4248UDLK Laminate 3116 42 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.6

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4254UDWK
15N4254UDLK

K
K462

X
X

X
X

AC
405

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

42" x 54"

15N4254UDWK Wood $ 4099 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

15N4254UDLK Laminate 3310 42 54 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.0

42" x 60"

15N4260UDWK Wood $ 4296 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

15N4260UDLK Laminate 3505 42 60 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.6

42" x 66"

15N4266UDWK Wood $ 4490 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

15N4266UDLK Laminate 3700 42 66 13⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 6.8

42" x 72"

15N4272UDWK Wood $ 4684 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

15N4272UDLK Laminate 3894 42 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 7.1

42" x 78"

15N4278UDWK Wood $ 5508 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

15N4278UDLK Laminate 4210 42 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 7.5

42" x 84"

15N4284UDWK Wood $ 5703 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

15N4284UDLK Laminate 4405 42 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 9.0

48" x 48"

15N4848UDWK Wood $ 4358 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

15N4848UDLK Laminate 3059 48 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.5

48" x 54"

15N4854UDWK Wood $ 4613 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

15N4854UDLK Laminate 3317 48 54 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.5

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N4860UDWK
15N4860UDLK

K
K478

X
X

X
X

MC
478

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 60"

15N4860UDWK Wood $ 4866 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

15N4860UDLK Laminate 3569 48 60 13⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 6.2

48" x 66"

15N4866UDWK Wood $ 5121 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N4866UDLK Laminate 3824 48 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

48" x 72"

15N4872UDWK Wood $ 5377 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

15N4872UDLK Laminate 4078 48 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.9

48" x 78"

15N4878UDWK Wood $ 5634 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

15N4878UDLK Laminate 4334 48 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 84"

15N4884UDWK Wood $ 5883 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

15N4884UDLK Laminate 4589 48 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 10.0

54" x 48"

15N5448UDWK Wood $ 4605 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

15N5448UDLK Laminate 3410 54 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 6.6

54" x 54"

15N5454UDWK Wood $ 4800 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

15N5454UDLK Laminate 3606 54 54 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 7.1

54" x 60"

15N5460UDWK Wood $ 4997 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

15N5460UDLK Laminate 3696 54 60 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.9

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N6066UDWK
15N6066UDLK

K
K478

X
X

X
X

MC
478

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

54" x 66"

15N5466UDWK Wood $ 5189 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

15N5466UDLK Laminate 3890 54 66 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.6

54" x 72"

15N5472UDWK Wood $ 5385 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

15N5472UDLK Laminate 4086 54 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 9.1

54" x 78"

15N5478UDWK Wood $ 5814 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

15N5478UDLK Laminate 4514 54 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 9.5

54" x 84"

15N5484UDWK Wood $ 6069 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

15N5484UDLK Laminate 4772 54 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 10.3

60" x 48"

15N6048UDWK Wood $ 4866 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

15N6048UDLK Laminate 3569 585⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" x 54"

15N6054UDWK Wood $ 4997 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

15N6054UDLK Laminate 3696 585⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 7.5

60" x 60"

15N6060UDWK Wood $ 5361 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

15N6060UDLK Laminate 4284 585⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

60" x 66"

15N6066UDWK Wood $ 5615 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

15N6066UDLK Laminate 4537 585⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 9.1

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 230 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Wire Manager
6. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
15N6072UDWK
15N6072UDLK

K
K478

X
X

X
X

MC
478

• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
U-SHAPED TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

60" x 72"

15N6072UDWK Wood $ 5871 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

15N6072UDLK Laminate 4791 585⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 9.6

60" x 78"

15N6078UDWK Wood $ 6125 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

15N6078UDLK Laminate 5047 585⁄8 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 245 lbs. 10.0

60" x 84"

15N6084UDWK Wood $ 6380 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

15N6084UDLK Laminate 5300 585⁄8 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 270 lbs. 10.8

• For use with Exhibit or an architectural wall and Exhibit mount bases found on page 292
• Must be properly supported following the standard support guidelines
• Modified depth and width not available
• If using top with Exhibit, refer to the Exhibit section for guidelines
• Tops only have a rim profile on 3 sides; profiled corners have a 4" radius
• Wire manager available on back side; see page 231 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see page 293
• Notch cutout option available on back side, see page 231 for dimensions and upcharge; Notch to be used when ordering the vertical

wire manager for insert; see page 480
• 4 Exhibit worksurface mounting brackets included with each Exhibit mount top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• STD channel height is 6" tall and should be specified
when using the G15, G16, G17, G23, or no grommet

• Taper base shipped in 3 separate cartons

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Base Wire Channel Height
3. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
15N4828TPOBP 6 405
• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT MOUNT
TAPER BASE
BAR HEIGHT

STD Channel Height

15N4840TPOBP Painted $ 4414 12 361⁄16 393⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 18.1

15N5440TPOBP Painted 4537 12 42 393⁄4 — — 115 lbs. 20.7

15N6040TPOBP Painted 4664 12 48 393⁄4 — — 125 lbs. 23.3

15N6640TPOBP Painted 4794 12 54 393⁄4 — — 135 lbs. 25.9

15N7240TPOBP Painted 4932 12 5915⁄16 393⁄4 — — 145 lbs. 28.5

15N7840TPOBP Painted 5062 12 6515⁄16 393⁄4 — — 155 lbs. 31.1

15N8440TPOBP Painted 5199 12 7115⁄16 393⁄4 — — 165 lbs. 33.7

• Bases are only intended for use with the Mio Exhibit mount tops and Exhibit architectural wall
• Adjustable glides standard; 11⁄2" glide adjustment
• Bases have wire access and removable panels for access to floor mounted electrical
• Tapered base channel is 12" overall depth for the top channel and 6" for the bottom channel; bar height bottom channel inside

dimension is 53⁄16"; desk height bottom channel inside dimension is 531⁄32"; top channel top inside dimension is 101⁄2"; top channel
bottom inside dimension for STD height is 93⁄16"

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT MOUNT
TAPER BASE
DESK HEIGHT

STD Channel Height

15N4828TPOBP Painted $ 4013 12 361⁄16 271⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 13.0

15N5428TPOBP Painted 4126 12 42 271⁄4 — — 110 lbs. 14.8

15N6028TPOBP Painted 4242 12 48 271⁄4 — — 115 lbs. 16.7

15N6628TPOBP Painted 4358 12 54 271⁄4 — — 125 lbs. 18.6

15N7228TPOBP Painted 4482 12 5915⁄16 271⁄4 — — 135 lbs. 20.4

15N7828TPOBP Painted 4607 12 6515⁄16 271⁄4 — — 145 lbs. 22.3

15N8428TPOBP Painted 4737 12 7115⁄16 271⁄4 — — 155 lbs. 24.2

• Bases are only intended for use with the Mio Exhibit mount tops and Exhibit architectural wall
• Adjustable glides standard; 11⁄2" glide adjustment
• Bases have wire access and removable panels for access to floor mounted electrical
• Tapered base channel is 12" overall depth for the top channel and 6" for the bottom channel; bar height bottom channel inside

dimension is 53⁄16"; desk height bottom channel inside dimension is 531⁄32"; top channel top inside dimension is 101⁄2"; top channel
bottom inside dimension for STD height is 93⁄16"

• Reference page 233 for top and base guide
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC01WMFM 501
• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT WALL RAIL AND
FACEPLATE

WALL RAIL AND FACEPLATE

11N72EXFP2 Set of 2 $ 392 7⁄8 72 13⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 0.7

11N144EXFP2 Set of 2 563 7⁄8 144 13⁄4 — — 12 lbs. 1.4

11N72EXFP1 Set of 1 $ 226 7⁄8 72 13⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 0.7

11N144EXFP1 Set of 1 312 7⁄8 144 13⁄4 — — 12 lbs. 1.4

• Set of 2 includes 2 rails, 2 faceplates, and 4 alignment brackets
• Set of 1 includes 1 rail, 1 faceplate, and 2 alignment brackets
• Exhibit wall rail available in Cinder, Concrete, Iron, Platinum Metallic or Satin Nickel Metallic
• Faceplates must be used when using an insert
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT WALL RAIL WALL RAIL

11N72EXP1 1 Rail/No faceplate $ 137 3⁄4 72 13⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 0.7

11N144EXP1 1 Rail/No faceplate 199 3⁄4 144 13⁄4 — — 12 lbs. 1.4

• Includes 1 wall rail and 2 alignment brackets
• Exhibit wall rail available in Concrete, Cinder, Iron, Platinum Metallic or Satin Nickel Metallic
• For use when hanging a worksurface or overhead without the use of an insert
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT TV MOUNT
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER

11N0615WMVW Wood $ 489 11⁄2 53⁄8 157⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 0.6

11N0615WMVL Laminate 327 11⁄2 53⁄8 157⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 0.6

• Attaches to the Exhibit TV mount inserts; used to conceal power in-feed and data cables
• When using Exhibit TV mount inserts and vertical wire manager with a Mio Exhibit mount worksurface, the worksurface needs to be configured

with a notch for the worksurface wire manager
• SIN 33721

WORKSURFACE
WIRE MANAGER FILLER

NAC01WMFM $ 25 1 1 1 — — 1 lbs. 0.5

• Specify paint color
• Paint options and recommendations are listed on page 231
• SIN 33721

FLAT PANEL
WALL MOUNT KIT

15NTVMAS Black $ 499 153⁄4-471⁄4 153⁄4-311⁄4 — 25 lbs. 2.0

• Adjustable Universal Wall Mount adjusts to allow installation of most 32" to 80" flat panel
• Must mount onto an architectural wall
• Black powder coat
• VESA mounting compliant
• SIN 33721

TV MOUNT
ADJUSTABLE, DUAL

15NTVMAD Black $ 1497 57 21⁄4 171⁄10 — — lbs. 2.1

• Adjustable Universal Wall Mount
• Must mount onto an architectural wall
• Black powder coat
• VESA mounting compliant
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
15N93ELC 501
• See pages 228-231 for all options available in Mio

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PERSONAL MARKER BOARD NAC1214MBL Laminate $ 202 1⁄8 12 14 — — lbs.

• High gloss, white laminate marker board
• Marker board and hooks sold separately
• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• SIN 33721

SINGLE HOOK NAC02HKS Stainless Steel $ 80 3⁄4 1⁄12 13⁄4 — — lbs.

• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

DOUBLE HOOK NAC03HKD Aluminum $ 44 13⁄4 31⁄4 21⁄2 — — lbs.

• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• Cannot be used on knife rim tops
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

POWER POLE 15N93ELC $ 408 21⁄10 2 93 — — lbs. 0.9

• Power pole will need to be cut to desired length in the field
• Available in 6 paint colors: (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721
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STRASSA PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) or 11⁄8" TFL
(thermally fused laminate), and feature a softened 3mm vinyl rim

• Refer to page 297 for rim profile and colors
• Grain direction runs left-to-right
• Sizes 48" - 120" 1 piece top

144" - 192" 2 piece top
216" - 240" 3 piece top

• HPL will have matching grains on 2 and 3 piece tops
• TFL will have non-matching grains on 2 and 3 piece tops

CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, L-brackets, dowels, and concealed
fasteners to ensure maximum strength

• Adjustable leveling glides are standard on all casegoods
• End panels with modesty panels are 11⁄8" thick
• End panels without modesty panels are 3" thick
• Laminate modesty panels have horizontal grain direction unless otherwise
noted

• Laminate with horizontal grain (example: Sable Horizontal 792H) will always
have horizontal grain direction

POWER/DATA ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ROUND GROMMET (G10)
• NACG10EL features 2 120 volt receptacles and 2 Cat5E data ports and 6' AC
cord rated at 15 amps; data ports are not pre-wired

• Field installable
• For conference tables only
• Black nylon
• 8 adapter plates are provided

DOUBLE PIVOTING M2X-B POWER GROMMET (G15B)
• Accommodates table thicknesses of 3⁄4"-13⁄4"
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• 2 6 ft. power cords with 3-prong molded plug for each side
• Spill-proof
• Available in silver, black or white powder coat
• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• Corded units (standard and hardwire) have 2 72" long power cords (1 for each
side) rated at 15 amps 120 volts

• Grommet comes with undersurface wire managers attached underneath
conference top

• Field installable into a CUT-G15 (must be ordered)
• UL Listed
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C
combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C
combo

INTERLINK IQ DOUBLE PIVOTING M2X-B POWER GROMMET (G15B)
• Non-sequential “Daisy chain” solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with starter plug (or full set)
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• Maximum of 4 units because G15 is double sided (F8)
• Jumper or transitional jumper used between the smart box and G15 IQ
grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"

• Interlink IQ is plugged only. Hardwire is not available
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• UL recognized
• G15B Interlink has SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1
USB-A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1
USB-A + C combo

GLENBEIGH PIVOTING POWER GROMMET (G17A, G17B, G17C)
• Accommodates table thickness of 3⁄4"-13⁄4"
• 10 ft. power cord with 3-prong molded plug
• Spill-proof
• Available in silver, black or white powder coat
• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• 15 amp, 120v (hardwire models)
• 10 ft. metal conduit (hardwire models)
• UL Listed
• G17A available with 2 power outlets
• G17B available with 1 power outlet and 1 USB-A + C combo port
• G17C available with 1 power outlet

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17A, G17B, G17C)
• Non-sequential “Daisy chain” solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with starter plug (or full set)
• Jumper or transitional jumper used between the smart box and G17 IQ
grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"

• Interlink IQ is plugged only. Hardwire is not available
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• UL recognized
• G17A Interlink has 2 power outlets
• G17B Interlink has 1 power and 1 dual USB-A + C combo
• G17C Interlink has 1 power outlet

POWER GROMMET (G23)
• Field installable when CUT-G23 option is specified
• Die-cast zinc in black or silver powder coat
• Includes 2 power outlets and 2 power USB ports
• Silver, black, or white
• Hardwire available
• Not intended for use in end panel
• 9 foot, 15 amp cord
• UL Listed

DAISY LINK (G23)
• Field installable when CUT-G23 option is specified
• Not intended for use in end panel
• Silver, black, or white
• Includes 2 15 amp power receptacles (no data) and 2 USB (3.0 power) power
ports

• Thumbscrew version with 2 backerplates and 21⁄4"-20 thumbscrews
• 72" single circuit power cord for plugged starter unit; 483⁄8" conduit and
24" power cord with 20 amp molded plug

• 723⁄8" multi-circuit conduit power cord for hardwire starter unit
• Add-on unit does include a 60" jumper; jumper cable is 603⁄8" metal conduit
with female to female ends for connecting 2 daisy link power grommets

• UL Listed

DAISY LINK JUMPER
• 80", 180", or 240" jumper cable is metal conduit with female to female ends to
connect 2 daisy link power grommets when the power is jumped between
tables

4-TRAC
• Used as a power distribution in conjunction with our electrical grommet
options

• 4 wires, 2 circuits, 20 amps each (circuit 1 and 2 only)
• 13 duplex receptacles per circuit (26) 15 amp duplex
• UL Listed as a manufactured wiring system
• Ease of install and reconfigure options
• Field installable

UNDERSURFACE POWER/DATA
• Contains 1 electrical outlet and 2 USB ports
• Mounts under surface
• 72" power cord included

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.
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Standard Height (29"), Full Modesty

36" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
42" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
48" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"

Counter Height (35"), Full Modesty

36" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
42" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
48" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"

Bar Height (41"), Full Modesty

36" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
42" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
48" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"

48" x 144", 168", and 192" 48" x 144", 168", and 192" 48" x 144", 168", and 192"

48" x 216" and 240" 48" x 216" and 240" 48" x 216" and 240"

Standard Height (29"), No Modesty

24" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
(single sided)

30" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
(single sided)

36" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
42" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
48" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"

Counter Height (35"), No Modesty

24" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
(single sided)

30" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
(single sided)

36" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
42" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
48" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"

Bar Height (41"), No Modesty

24" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
(single sided)

30" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
(single sided)

36" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
42" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"
48" x 48", 60", 72", 84", 96", 108", and 120"

48" x 144", 168", and 192" 48" x 144", 168", and 192" 48" x 144", 168", and 192"

48" x 216" and 240" 48" x 216" and 240" 48" x 216" and 240"
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TOP LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

• CSL available on HPL worksurfaces

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris
• Pattern laminates not
available on TFL models

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

RIM PROFILE

Softened Vinyl (V)

VINYL SOFTENED RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple

405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey

PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

GALLERY VINYL SOFTENED RIM
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

END PANEL/MODESTY PANEL LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
ADH Almond Horizontal
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown

MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PTH Portico Horizontal
PB Portobello
PBH Portobello Horizontal
792 Sable
792H Sable Horizontal
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
SKH Skyline Horizontal
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
492H Cinder Linear Horizontal
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
491H Designer White Linear Horizontal
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Strassa tops are available with grommet cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 303-306 for grommet
locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 340 for pricing and details

98KG40AELPGBK, 98KG40AELPGWH,
98KG40AELPGLG, NACG10BELPGB,

NACG10BELPGW, and NACG10AELPGG
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10A and NACG10B power/USB grommet
is available as a substitute for G10 grommet, if
desired

• Reference Electrical Addendum for pricing and
details

END PANEL GROMMET
If no grommet is desired, specify an X
(No Grommet)
Round Grommet,
Black Plastic

1¾"

2¾"

$41 list for each grommet
GE1L Left
GE1R Right
GE1LR Left & Right

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Pivoting Power
Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5"

3¾"

CUT-G17C Center
CUT-G17E End
CUT-G17LR Left & Right
CUT-G17A All
CUT-G17CE Center, End
• Reference pages 309-312 for cutout locations
of CUT-G17

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 342 for pricing and details

NACG17AELPD2IQKB, NACG17AELPD2IQKS,
NACG17AELPD2IQKB, NACG17AELPD2IQB,

NACG17AELPD2IQS, and NACG17AELPD2IQW
(Sold Separately)

• Reference page 343 for pricing and details

NACG17BELPD2IQKB, NACG17BELPD2IQKS,
NACG17BELPD2IQKW, NACG17BELPD2IQB,

NACG17BELPD2IQS, and NACG17BELPD2IQW
(Sold Separately)

• Reference page 344 for pricing and details

NACG17CELPD2IQKB, NACG17CELPD2IQKS,
NACG17CELPD2IQKW, NACG17CELPD2IQB,

NACG17CELPD2IQS, and NACG17CELPD2IQW
(Sold Separately)

• Reference page 345 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for G23 Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5¼"

17⁄8"

CUT-G23C Center
CUT-G23E End
CUT-G23LR Left, Right
CUT-G23A All
CUT-G23CE Center, End
• Reference pages 313-316 for cutout locations
of CUT-G23

NACG23ELB (Sold Separately
NACG23ELS (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 348 for pricing and details

Plugged Starter Unit

Hardwire Starter Unit

NAC80ELDLJ, NACG23ELDLB1,
NACG23ELDLB2, NACG23ELDLHB1,

NACG23ELDLHS1, NACG23ELDLS1, and
NACG23ELDLS2 (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 348 for pricing and details
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END PANEL GROMMET OPTIONS (FOR NO MODESTY MODELS)
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)
Round Grommet,
Black Plastic
$41 list for each grommet location
GE1L Left
GE1R Right
GE1LR Left & Right
CUT-GE17L Left
CUT-GE17R Right
CUT-GE17LR Left & Right
CUT-GE23L Left
CUT-GE23R Right
CUT-GE23LR Left & Right
• GE1 located 17" up from bottom panel
• G17A, G17B, G17C, and G23 is located just below the worksurface and centered
NOTE: Single sided models have electrical closer to approach side of
table, therefore end panel grommets will be located closer to the approach side

1¾"

2¾"

GE1L, GE1R, GE1LR

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG23ELB (Sold Separately
NACG23ELS (Sold Separately)

COLLABORATIVE
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GROMMET CUTOUT OPTIONS (FOR NO MODESTY MODELS)
Strassa tops are available with grommet cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, or if using the undersurface power/data, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 303-306 for grommet
locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 340 for pricing and details

98KG40AELPGBK, 98KG40AELPGWH,
98KG40AELPGLG, NACG10BELPGB,

NACG10BELPGW, and NACG10AELPGG
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10A and NACG10B power/USB grommet
is available as a substitute for G10 grommet, if
desired

• Reference Electrical Addendum for pricing and
details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 307-308 for cutout locations
of CUT-G15

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Pivoting Power
Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5"

3¾"

CUT-G17L Left
CUT-G17R Right
CUT-G17LR Left & Right
CUT-G17C Center
CUT-G17LC Left & Center
CUT-G17RC Right & Center
CUT-G17A Left, Right & Center
• Reference pages 309-312 for cutout locations
of CUT-G17

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 342 for pricing and details

NACG17AELPD2IQKB, NACG17AELPD2IQKS,
NACG17AELPD2IQKB, NACG17AELPD2IQB,

NACG17AELPD2IQS, and NACG17AELPD2IQW
(Sold Separately)

• Reference page 343 for pricing and details

NACG17BELPD2IQKB, NACG17BELPD2IQKS,
NACG17BELPD2IQKW, NACG17BELPD2IQB,

NACG17BELPD2IQS, and NACG17BELPD2IQW
(Sold Separately)

• Reference page 344 for pricing and details

NACG17CELPD2IQKB, NACG17CELPD2IQKS,
NACG17CELPD2IQKW, NACG17CELPD2IQB,

NACG17CELPD2IQS, and NACG17CELPD2IQW
(Sold Separately)

• Reference page 345 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for G23 Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5¼"

17⁄8"

CUT-G23C Center
CUT-G23E End
CUT-G23LR Left, Right
CUT-G23A All
CUT-G23CE Center, End
• Reference pages 313-316 for cutout locations
of CUT-G23

NACG23ELB (Sold Separately
NACG23ELS (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 348 for pricing and details

Plugged Starter Unit

Hardwire Starter Unit

NAC80ELDLJ, NACG23ELDLB1,
NACG23ELDLB2, NACG23ELDLHB1,

NACG23ELDLHS1, NACG23ELDLS1, and
NACG23ELDLS2 (Sold Separately)

• Not intended for use in end panel
• Reference page 348 for pricing and details
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TABLE LENGTH A DUPLEX B DUPLEX C DUPLEX D DUPLEX

48" n/a 163⁄16 3113⁄16 n/a

60" n/a 223⁄16 3713⁄16 n/a

72" n/a 243⁄16 4713⁄16 n/a

84" n/a 301⁄8 5313⁄16 n/a

96" 301⁄16 361⁄8 593⁄4 n/a

108" 361⁄16 421⁄8 653⁄4 n/a

120" 35⁄16 443⁄8 757⁄16 n/a

144" 385⁄16 443⁄8 997⁄16 1051⁄2

168" 441⁄4 505⁄16 1173⁄8 1237⁄16

192" 501⁄4 565⁄16 1353⁄8 1417⁄16

216" 503⁄16 561⁄4 1595⁄16 1653⁄8

240" 145⁄8 681⁄4 1715⁄16 22415⁄16

*Dimensions are in inches
See page 339 for pricing
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FUNCTIONAL SEATING CAPACITY
Reference the chart for the number of seats which can be used with each top size.

TABLE SIZES

24"/30" x 48" 1

24"/30" x 60" 2

24"/30" x 72" 2

24"/30" x 84" 2

24"/30" x 96" 3

24"/30" x 108" 3

24"/30" x 120" 4

36"/42"/48" x 48" 2

36"/42"/48" x 60" 4

36"/42"/48" x 72" 4

36"/42"/48" x 84" 4

36"/42"/48" x 96" 6

36"/42"/48" x 108" 6

36"/42"/48" x 120" 8

48" x 144" 8

48" x 168" 10

48" x 192" 12

48" x 216" 14

48" x 240" 16

TABLE WIDTH
SEATING
CAPACITY NUMBER OF MINITAPS PER TABLE

48" 2 2 units (1 per side)

60" 4 2 units (1/side); or 4 units (2/side)

72" 4 2 units (1/side); or 4 units (2/side)

84" 4 2 units (1/side); or 4 units (2/side)

96" 6 4 units (2/side); or 6 units (3/side)

108" 6 4 units (2/side); or 6 units (3/side)

120" 8 4 units (2/side); or 6 units (3/side); or 8 units (4/side)

144" 8 4 units (2/side); or 6 units (3/side); or 8 units (4/side)

168" 10 6 units (3/side); or 8 units (4/side)

192" 12 6 units (3/side); or 8 units (4/side)

216" 14 6 units (3/side); or 8 units (4/side)

240" 16 8 units (4/side)
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• The 36", 42", and 48" depths have the grommets
centered on the table top depth

• G10 grommets are shipped installed
• NACG10EL, NACG10AELPG*, and
NACG10BELPG* electrical grommets are
available as a substitute for G10 grommet, if
desired

G10

X OA WIDTH

A
B

D

X OA WIDTH

G10

A

B

C

D

• G10 Round Grommet

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

48" 60" 72"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 24" — — 60" — 30" — — 72" — 36" — —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" — — — 60" 15" — — — 72" 171⁄8" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" — — 36" 60" 15" — — 45" 72" 171⁄8" — — 5413⁄16"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" 24" — 36" 60" 15" 30" — 45" 72" 171⁄8" 36" — 5413⁄16"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" 24" — — 60" 15" 30" — — 72" 171⁄8" 36" — —

84" 96" 108"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 4115⁄16" — — 96" — 4715⁄16" — — 108" — 5315⁄16" — —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 201⁄8" — — — 96" 231⁄8" — — — 108" 261⁄8" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 201⁄8" — — 6313⁄16" 96" 231⁄8" — — 7213⁄16" 108" 261⁄8" — — 813⁄4"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 201⁄8" 4115⁄16" — 6313⁄16" 96" 231⁄8" 4715⁄16" — 7213⁄16" 108" 261⁄8" 5315⁄16" — 813⁄4"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 201⁄8" 4115⁄16" — — 96" 231⁄8" 4715⁄16" — — 108" 261⁄8" 5315⁄16" — —

COLLABORATIVE
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• The 36", 42", and 48" depths have the grommets
centered on the table top depth

• G10 grommets are shipped installed
• NACG10EL, NACG10AELPG*, and
NACG10BELPG* electrical grommets are
available as a substitute for G10 grommet, if
desired

G10

X OA WIDTH

A
B

D

X OA WIDTH

G10

A

B

C

D

• G10 Round Grommet

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

120" 144" 168"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" — 5915⁄16" — — 144" — 571⁄8" 865⁄8" — 168" — 663⁄4" 10015⁄16" —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 291⁄8" — — — 144" 2711⁄16" — — — 168" 321⁄2" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 291⁄8" — — 903⁄4" 144" 2711⁄16" — — 1161⁄16" 168" 321⁄2" — — 1353⁄16"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 291⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 903⁄4" 144" 2711⁄16" 571⁄8" 865⁄8" 1161⁄16" 168" 321⁄2" 663⁄4" 10015⁄16" 1353⁄16"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 291⁄8" 5915⁄16" — — 144" 2711⁄16" 571⁄8" 865⁄8" — 168" 321⁄2" 663⁄4" 10015⁄16" —

192" 216" 240"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" — 765⁄16" 1155⁄16" — 216" — 857⁄8" 12911⁄16" — 240" — 957⁄16" 1441⁄16" —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 375⁄16" — — — 216" 421⁄16" — — — 240" 467⁄8" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 375⁄16" — — 1543⁄8" 216" 421⁄16" — — 1731⁄2" 240" 467⁄8" — — 19211⁄16"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 375⁄16" 765⁄16" 1155⁄16" 1543⁄8" 216" 421⁄16" 857⁄8" 12911⁄16" 1731⁄2" 240" 467⁄8" 957⁄16" 1441⁄16" 19211⁄16"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 375⁄16" 765⁄16" 1155⁄16" — 216" 421⁄16" 857⁄8" 12911⁄16" — 240" 467⁄8" 957⁄16" 1441⁄16" —
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• The 24" and 30" depths have the top grommets 95⁄16" from the
approach edge to the center of the grommet

• G10 grommets are shipped installed
• NACG10EL, NACG10AELPG*, and NACG10BELPG* electrical
grommets are available as a substitute for G10 grommet,
if desired

X OA WIDTH

G10

16
5

A
B

D

• G10 Round Grommet

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

48" 60" 72"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 24" — — 60" — 30" — — 72" — 36" — —

G10L
LEFT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" — — — 60" 15" — — — 72" 171⁄8" — — —

G10R
RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — — — 36" 60" — — — 45" 72" — — — 5413⁄16"

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" — — 36" 60" 15" — — 45" 72" 171⁄8" — — 5413⁄16"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" 24" — 36" 60" 15" 30" — 45" 72" 171⁄8" 36" — 5413⁄16"

G10LC
LEFT, CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" 24" — — 60" 15" 30" — — 72" 171⁄8" 36" — —

G10RC
RIGHT, CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 24" — 36" 60" — 30" — 45" 72" — 36" — 5413⁄16"

84" 96" 108"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 4115⁄16" — — 96" — 4715⁄16" — — 108" — 5315⁄16" — —

G10L
LEFT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 201⁄8" — — — 96" 231⁄8" — — — 108" 261⁄8" — — —

G10R
RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — — — 6313⁄16" 96" — — — 7213⁄16" 108" — — — 813⁄4"

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 201⁄8" — — 6313⁄16" 96" 231⁄8" — — 7213⁄16" 108" 261⁄8" — — 813⁄4"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 201⁄8" 4115⁄16" — 6313⁄16" 96" 231⁄8" 4715⁄16" — 7213⁄16" 108" 261⁄8" 5315⁄16" — 813⁄4"

G10LC
LEFT, CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 201⁄8" 4115⁄16" — — 96" 231⁄8" 4715⁄16" — — 108" 261⁄8" 5315⁄16" — —

G10RC
RIGHT, CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 4115⁄16" — 6313⁄16" 96" — 4715⁄16" — 7213⁄16" 108" — 5315⁄16" — 813⁄4"
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• The 24" and 30" depths have the top grommets 95⁄16" from the
approach edge to the center of the grommet

• G10 grommets are shipped installed
• NACG10EL, NACG10AELPG*, and NACG10BELPG* electrical
grommets are available as a substitute for G10 grommet,
if desired

X OA WIDTH

G10

16
5

A
B

D

• G10 Round Grommet

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

120"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D

120" — 5915⁄16" — —

G10L
LEFT

A B C D

120" 291⁄8" — — —

G10R
RIGHT

A B C D

120" — — — 903⁄4"

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D

120" 291⁄8" — — 903⁄4"

G10A
ALL

A B C D

120" 291⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 903⁄4"

G10LC
LEFT, CENTER

A B C D

120" 291⁄8" 5915⁄16" — —

G10RC
RIGHT, CENTER

A B C D

120" — 5915⁄16" — 903⁄4"
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• The 36", 42", and 48" depths have the grommets
centered on the table top depth

• G15 grommet options not available on 24" and
30" depths

X OA WIDTH

A
B

D

G15

242

19
5

X OA WIDTH

G15

A

B

C

D

• CUT-G15 option

9½"

75⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

48" 60" 72"

G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 24" — — 60" — 30" — — 72" — 36" — —

G15E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 95⁄8" — — — 60" 125⁄8" — — — 72" 155⁄8" — — —

G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 95⁄8" — — 383⁄8" 60" 125⁄8" — — 473⁄8" 72" 155⁄8" — — 565⁄16"

G15A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 95⁄8" 24" — 383⁄8" 60" 125⁄8" 30" — 473⁄8" 72" 155⁄8" 36" — 565⁄16"

G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 95⁄8" 24" — — 60" 125⁄8" 30" — — 72" 155⁄8" 36" — —

84" 96" 108"

G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 4115⁄16" — — 96" — 4715⁄16" — — 108" — 5315⁄16" — —

G15E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 185⁄8" — — — 96" 215⁄8" — — — 108" 245⁄8" — — —

G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 185⁄8" — — 655⁄16" 96" 215⁄8" — — 745⁄16" 108" 245⁄8" — — 831⁄4"

G15A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 185⁄8" 4115⁄16" — 655⁄16" 96" 215⁄8" 4715⁄16" — 745⁄16" 108" 245⁄8" 5315⁄16" — 831⁄4"

G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 185⁄8" 4115⁄16" — — 96" 215⁄8" 4715⁄16" — — 108" 245⁄8" 5315⁄16" — —
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• The 36", 42", and 48" depths have the grommets
centered on the table top depth

• G15 grommet options not available on 24" and
30" depths

X OA WIDTH

A
B

D

G15

242

19
5

X OA WIDTH

G15

A

B

C

D

• CUT-G15 option

9½"

75⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

120" 144" 168"

G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" — 5915⁄16" — — 144" — 569⁄16" 871⁄4" — 168" — 661⁄8" 1015⁄8" —

G15E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 275⁄8" — — — 144" 257⁄8" — — — 168" 3011⁄16" — — —

G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 275⁄8" — — 921⁄4" 144" 257⁄8" — — 1177⁄8" 168" 3011⁄16" — — 137"

G15A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 275⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 921⁄4" 144" 257⁄8" 569⁄16" 871⁄4" 1177⁄8" 168" 3011⁄16" 661⁄8" 1015⁄8" 137"

G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 275⁄8" 5915⁄16" — — 144" 257⁄8" 569⁄16" 871⁄4" — 168" 3011⁄16" 661⁄8" 1015⁄8" —

192" 216" 240"

G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" — 753⁄4" 11515⁄16" — 216" — 855⁄16" 1305⁄16" — 240" — 947⁄8" 14411⁄16" —

G15E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 351⁄2" — — — 216" 401⁄4" — — — 240" 451⁄16" — — —

G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 351⁄2" — — 1563⁄16" 216" 401⁄4" — — 1755⁄16" 240" 451⁄16" — — 1947⁄16"

G15A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 351⁄2" 753⁄4" 11515⁄16" 1563⁄16" 216" 401⁄4" 855⁄16" 1305⁄16" 1755⁄16" 240" 451⁄16" 947⁄8" 14411⁄16" 1947⁄16"

G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 351⁄2" 753⁄4" 11515⁄16" — 216" 401⁄4" 855⁄16" 1305⁄16" — 240" 451⁄16" 947⁄8" 14411⁄16" —
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• The 36", 42", and 48" depths have the grommets
centered on the table top depth

• For G17, the center grommet location consists
of 2 grommet cutouts (upcharge will reflect
2 grommet cutouts)

X OA WIDTH

A
B

C
D

G17

95 12
7

X OA WIDTH

G17

A

B

C

D

• CUT-G17 option

5"

3¾"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

48" 60" 72"

G17L OR G17R
LEFT OR RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 6" — — — 60" 6" — — — 72" 6" — — —

G17LR
LEFT & RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 6" — — 421⁄16" 60" 6" — — 54" 72" 6" — — 66"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 201⁄16" 2715⁄16" — 60" — 261⁄16" 3315⁄16" — 72" — 321⁄16" 3915⁄16" —

G17LC OR G17RC
LEFT & CENTER
OR
RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 6" 201⁄16" 2715⁄16" — 60" 6" 261⁄16" 3315⁄16" — 72" 6" 321⁄16" 3915⁄16" —

G17A
LEFT, RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 6" 201⁄16" 2715⁄16" 421⁄16" 60" 6" 261⁄16" 3315⁄16" 54" 72" 6" 321⁄16" 3915⁄16" 66"

84" 96" 108"

G17L OR G17R
LEFT OR RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 6" — — — 96" 6" — — — 108" 6" — — —

G17LR
LEFT & RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 6" — — 7715⁄16" 96" 6" — — 8915⁄16" 108" 6" — — 1017⁄8"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 381⁄16" 457⁄8" — 96" — 44" 517⁄8" — 108" — 50" 577⁄8" —

G17LC OR G17RC
LEFT & CENTER
OR
RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 6" 381⁄16" 457⁄8" — 96" 6" 44" 517⁄8" — 108" 6" 50" 577⁄8" —

G17A
LEFT, RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 6" 381⁄16" 457⁄8" 7715⁄16" 96" 6" 44" 517⁄8" 8915⁄16" 108" 6" 50" 577⁄8" 1017⁄8"
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• The 36", 42", and 48" depths have the grommets
centered on the table top depth

• For G17, the center grommet location consists
of 2 grommet cutouts (upcharge will reflect
2 grommet cutouts)

X OA WIDTH

A
B

C
D

G17

95 12
7

X OA WIDTH

G17

A

B

C

D

• CUT-G17 option

5"

3¾"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

120" 144" 168"

G17L OR G17R
LEFT OR RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 6" — — — 144" 6" — — — 168" 6" — — —

G17LR
LEFT & RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 6" — — 1137⁄8" 144" 6" — — 13713⁄16" 168" 6" — — 1613⁄4"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" — 56" 637⁄8" — 144" — 6715⁄16" 7513⁄16" — 168" — 7915⁄16" 8713⁄16" —

G17LC OR G17RC
LEFT & CENTER
OR
RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 6" 56" 637⁄8" — 144" 6" 6715⁄16" 7513⁄16" — 168" 6" 7915⁄16" 8713⁄16" —

G17A
LEFT, RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 6" 56" 637⁄8" 1137⁄8" 144" 6" 6715⁄16" 7513⁄16" 13713⁄16" 168" 6" 7915⁄16" 8713⁄16" 1613⁄4"

192" 216" 240"

G17L OR G17R
LEFT OR RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 6" — — — 216" 6" — — — 240" 6" — — —

G17LR
LEFT & RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 6" — — 18511⁄16" 216" 6" — — 2095⁄8" 240" 6" — — 2339⁄16"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" — 917⁄8" 993⁄4" — 216" — 1037⁄8" 1113⁄4" — 240" — 11513⁄16" 12311⁄16" —

G17LC OR G17RC
LEFT & CENTER
OR
RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 6" 917⁄8" 993⁄4" — 216" 6" 1037⁄8" 1113⁄4" — 240" 6" 11513⁄16" 12311⁄16" —

G17A
LEFT, RIGHT & CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 6" 917⁄8" 993⁄4" 18511⁄16" 216" 6" 1037⁄8" 1113⁄4" 2095⁄8" 240" 6" 11513⁄16" 12311⁄16" 2339⁄16"
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• The 24" and 30" depths have the top grommets
95⁄16" from the approach edge to the center of the
grommet

X OA WIDTH

G17

16
5

A
B

D

• CUT-G17 option

5"

3¾"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

48" 60" 72"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 24" — — 60" — 30" — — 72" — 36" — —

G17L
LEFT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 103⁄4" — — — 60" 133⁄4" — — — 72" 163⁄4" — — —

G17R
RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — — — 375⁄16" 60" — — — 461⁄4" 72" — — — 551⁄4"

G17LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 103⁄4" — — 375⁄16" 60" 133⁄4" — — 461⁄4" 72" 163⁄4" — — 551⁄4"

G17A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — — — — 60" — — — — 72" — — — —

G17LC
LEFT, CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 103⁄4" 24" — — 60" 133⁄4" 30" — — 72" 163⁄4" 36" — —

G17RC
RIGHT, CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 24" — 375⁄16" 60" — 30" — 461⁄4" 72" — 36" — 551⁄4"

84" 96" 108"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 4115⁄16" — — 96" — 4715⁄16" — — 108" — 5315⁄16" — —

G17L
LEFT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 193⁄4" — — — 96" 2211⁄16" — — — 108" 2511⁄16" — — —

G17R
RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — — — 643⁄16" 96" — — — 733⁄16" 108" — — — 823⁄16"

G17LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 193⁄4" — — 643⁄16" 96" 2211⁄16" — — 733⁄16" 108" 2511⁄16" — — 823⁄16"

G17A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — — — — 96" 2211⁄16" 4715⁄16" — 733⁄16" 108" 2511⁄16" 5315⁄16" — 823⁄16"

G17LC
LEFT, CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 193⁄4" 4115⁄16" — — 96" 2211⁄16" 4715⁄16" — — 108" 2511⁄16" 5315⁄16" — —

G17LC
LEFT, CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 4115⁄16" — 643⁄16" 96" — 4715⁄16" — 733⁄16" 108" — 5315⁄16" — 823⁄16"
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• The 24" and 30" depths have the top grommets
95⁄16" from the approach edge to the center of the
grommet

X OA WIDTH

G17

16
5

A
B

D

• CUT-G17 option

5"

3¾"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

120"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D

120" — 5915⁄16" — —

G17L
LEFT

A B C D

120" 2811⁄16" — — —

G17R
RIGHT

A B C D

120" — — — 911⁄8"

G17LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D

120" 2811⁄16" — — 911⁄8"

G17A
ALL

A B C D

120" 2811⁄16" 5915⁄16" — 911⁄8"

G17LC
LEFT, CENTER

A B C D

120" 2811⁄16" 5915⁄16" — —

G17RC
RIGHT, CENTER

A B C D

120" — 5915⁄16" — 911⁄8"
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• The 36", 42", and 48" depths have the grommets
centered on the table top depth

X OA WIDTH

A
B

D

G23

133.50

48

X OA WIDTH

G23

A

B

C

D

• CUT-G23 option

5¼"

17⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

48" 60" 72"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 24" — — 60" — 30" — — 72" — 36" — —

G23E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" — — — 60" 15" — — — 72" 1611⁄16" — — —

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" — — 36" 60" 15" — — 45" 72" 1611⁄16" — — 555⁄16"

G23A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" 24" — 36" 60" 15" 30" — 45" 72" 1611⁄16" 36" — 555⁄16"

G23CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" 24" — — 60" 15" 30" — — 72" 1611⁄16" 36" — —

84" 96" 108"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 4115⁄16" — — 96" — 4715⁄16" — — 108" — 5315⁄16" — —

G23E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 1911⁄16" — — — 96" 2211⁄16" — — — 108" 255⁄8" — — —

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 1911⁄16" — — 641⁄4" 96" 2211⁄16" — — 731⁄4" 108" 255⁄8" — — 821⁄4"

G23A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 1911⁄16" 4115⁄16" — 641⁄4" 96" 2211⁄16" 4715⁄16" — 731⁄4" 108" 255⁄8" 5315⁄16" — 821⁄4"

G23CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 1911⁄16" 4115⁄16" — — 96" 2211⁄16" 4715⁄16" — — 108" 255⁄8" 5315⁄16" — —

COLLABORATIVE
TABLES

STRASSA

GROMMET LOCATIONS ON TOPS (FULL MODESTY OR NO MODESTY) - STRASSA

313NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



• The 36", 42", and 48" depths have the grommets
centered on the table top depth

X OA WIDTH

A
B

D

G23

133.50

48

X OA WIDTH

G23

A

B

C

D

• CUT-G23 option

5¼"

17⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

120" 144" 168"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" — 5915⁄16" — — 144" — 57" 8613⁄16" — 168" — 669⁄16" 1011⁄8" —

G23E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 285⁄8" — — — 144" 273⁄16" — — — 168" 3115⁄16" — — —

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 285⁄8" — — 913⁄16" 144" 273⁄16" — — 1165⁄8" 168" 3115⁄16" — — 1353⁄4"

G23A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 285⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 913⁄16" 144" 273⁄16" 57" 8613⁄16" 1165⁄8" 168" 3115⁄16" 669⁄16" 1011⁄8" 1353⁄4"

G23CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

120" 285⁄8" 5915⁄16" — — 144" 273⁄16" 57" 8613⁄16" — 168" 3115⁄16" 669⁄16" 1011⁄8" —

192" 216" 240"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" — 761⁄8" 1151⁄2" — 216" — 8511⁄16" 1297⁄8" — 240" — 955⁄16" 1441⁄4" —

G23E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 363⁄4" — — — 216" 419⁄16" — — — 240" 465⁄16" — — —

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 363⁄4" — — 1547⁄8" 216" 419⁄16" — — 1741⁄16" 240" 465⁄16" — — 1933⁄16"

G23A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 363⁄4" 761⁄8" 1151⁄2" 1547⁄8" 216" 419⁄16" 8511⁄16" 1297⁄8" 1741⁄16" 240" 465⁄16" 955⁄16" 1441⁄4" 1933⁄16"

G23CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D

192" 363⁄4" 761⁄8" 1151⁄2" — 216" 419⁄16" 8511⁄16" 1297⁄8" — 240" 465⁄16" 955⁄16" 1441⁄4" —

CO
LL

AB
OR

AT
IV

E
TA

BL
ES

ST
RA

SS
A

STRASSA - GROMMET LOCATIONS ON TOPS (FULL MODESTY OR NO MODESTY)

314 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



• The 24" and 30" depths have the top grommets
95⁄16" from the approach edge to the center of the
grommet

X OA WIDTH

G23

16
5

A
B

D

• CUT-G23 option

5¼"

17⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

48" 60" 72"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 24" — — 60" — 30" — — 72" — 36" — —

G23L
LEFT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" — — — 60" 15" — — — 72" 1611⁄16" — — —

G23R
RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — — — 36" 60" — — — 45" 72" — — — 555⁄16"

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" — — 36" 60" 15" — — 45" 72" 1611⁄16" — — 555⁄16"

G23A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" 24" — 36" 60" 15" 30" — 45" 72" 1611⁄16" 36" — 555⁄16"

G23LC
LEFT, CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" 12" 24" — — 60" 15" 30" — — 72" 1611⁄16" 36" — —

G23RC
RIGHT, CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

48" — 24" — 36" 60" — 30" — 45" 72" — 36" — 555⁄16"

84" 96" 108"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 4115⁄16" — — 96" — 4715⁄16" — — 108" — 5315⁄16" — —

G23L
LEFT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 1911⁄16" — — — 96" 2211⁄16" — — — 108" 255⁄8" — — —

G23R
RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — — — 641⁄4" 96" — — — 731⁄4" 108" — — — 821⁄4"

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 1911⁄16" — — 641⁄4" 96" 2211⁄16" — — 731⁄4" 108" 255⁄8" — — 821⁄4"

G23A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 1911⁄16" 4115⁄16" — 641⁄4" 96" 2211⁄16" 4715⁄16" — 731⁄4" 108" 255⁄8" 5315⁄16" — 821⁄4"

G23LC
LEFT, CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" 1911⁄16" 4115⁄16" — — 96" 2211⁄16" 4715⁄16" — — 108" 255⁄8" 5315⁄16" — —

G23RC
RIGHT, CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D

84" — 4115⁄16" — 641⁄4" 96" — 4715⁄16" — 731⁄4" 108" — 5315⁄16" — 821⁄4"
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• The 24" and 30" depths have the top grommets
95⁄16" from the approach edge to the center of the
grommet

X OA WIDTH

G23

16
5

A
B

D

• CUT-G23 option

5¼"

17⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)

GROMMET
LOCATION/OPTIONS

120"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D

120" — 5915⁄16" — —

G23L
LEFT

A B C D

120" 285⁄8" — — —

G23R
RIGHT

A B C D

120" — — — 913⁄16"

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D

120" 285⁄8" — — 913⁄16"

G23A
ALL

A B C D

120" 285⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 913⁄16"

G23LC
LEFT, CENTER

A B C D

120" 285⁄8" 5915⁄16" — —

G23RC
RIGHT, CENTER

A B C D

120" — 5915⁄16" — 913⁄16"
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Laminate grain direction runs horizontal on the
modesty panel and vertical on the end panel unless
a horizontal laminate is selected for the end panels

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Modesty Laminate Color
7. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N424829WKF2L V462 X X MC MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
FULL MODESTY

86N364829WKF2L Laminate $ 1997 361⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 221 lbs. 15.2

86N364829WKF2LL TFL 1766 361⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 221 lbs. 15.2

86N366029WKF2L Laminate $ 2123 361⁄16 60 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 265 lbs. 18.1

86N366029WKF2LL TFL 1878 361⁄16 60 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 265 lbs. 18.1

86N367229WKF2L Laminate $ 2261 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 301 lbs. 20.9

86N367229WKF2LL TFL 1998 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 301 lbs. 20.9

86N368429WKF2L Laminate $ 2403 361⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 334 lbs. 23.8

86N368429WKF2LL TFL 2125 361⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 334 lbs. 23.8

86N369629WKF2L Laminate $ 2559 361⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 368 lbs. 26.6

86N369629WKF2LL TFL 2261 361⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 368 lbs. 26.6

86N3610829WKF2L Laminate $ 3124 361⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 402 lbs. 29.5

86N3610829WKF2LL TFL 2761 361⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 402 lbs. 29.5

86N3612029WKF2L Laminate $ 3501 361⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 436 lbs. 32.4

86N3612029WKF2LL TFL 3094 361⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — 141⁄16 436 lbs. 32.4

86N424829WKF2L Laminate $ 2123 421⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 244 lbs. 16.1

86N424829WKF2LL TFL 1878 421⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 244 lbs. 16.1

86N426029WKF2L Laminate $ 2261 421⁄16 60 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 290 lbs. 19.1

86N426029WKF2LL TFL 1998 421⁄16 60 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 290 lbs. 19.1

86N427229WKF2L Laminate $ 2403 421⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 328 lbs. 22.0

86N427229WKF2LL TFL 2125 421⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 328 lbs. 22.0

86N428429WKF2L Laminate $ 2559 421⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 364 lbs. 25.0

86N428429WKF2LL TFL 2261 421⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 364 lbs. 25.0

• Modesty panel is removable on 1 side to allow wire management access
• A center grommet is not recommended due to the location of the support panel on this size
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Laminate grain direction runs horizontal on the
modesty panel and vertical on the end panel unless
a horizontal laminate is selected for the end panels

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Modesty Laminate Color
7. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N429629WKF2L V462 X X MC MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
FULL MODESTY (CONTINUED)

86N429629WKF2L Laminate $ 2721 421⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 401 lbs. 27.9

86N429629WKF2LL TFL 2404 421⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 401 lbs. 27.9

86N4210829WKF2L Laminate $ 3325 421⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 437 lbs. 31.0

86N4210829WKF2LL TFL 2940 421⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 437 lbs. 31.0

86N4212029WKF2L Laminate $ 3723 421⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 473 lbs. 34.0

86N4212029WKF2LL TFL 3290 421⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — 171⁄16 473 lbs. 34.0

86N484829WKF2L Laminate $ 2261 481⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 265 lbs. 17.0

86N484829WKF2LL TFL 1998 481⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 265 lbs. 17.0

86N486029WKF2L Laminate $ 2403 481⁄16 60 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 315 lbs. 20.1

86N486029WKF2LL TFL 2125 481⁄16 60 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 315 lbs. 20.1

86N487229WKF2L Laminate $ 2559 481⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 355 lbs. 23.2

86N487229WKF2LL TFL 2261 481⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 355 lbs. 23.2

86N488429WKF2L Laminate $ 2721 481⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 394 lbs. 26.3

86N488429WKF2LL TFL 2404 481⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 394 lbs. 26.3

86N489629WKF2L Laminate $ 2895 481⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 432 lbs. 29.3

86N489629WKF2LL TFL 2559 481⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 432 lbs. 29.3

86N4810829WKF2L Laminate $ 3538 481⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 471 lbs. 32.5

86N4810829WKF2LL TFL 3125 481⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 471 lbs. 32.5

86N4812029WKF2L Laminate $ 3960 481⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 511 lbs. 35.6

86N4812029WKF2LL TFL 3501 481⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 511 lbs. 35.6

• Modesty panel is removable on 1 side to allow wire management access
• A center grommet is not recommended due to the location of the support panel on this size
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Laminate grain direction runs horizontal on the
modesty panel and vertical on the end panel unless
a horizontal laminate is selected for the end panels

• 144" to 240" top size units shipped in 6 cartons

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Modesty Laminate Color
7. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N4814429WKF2L V462 X X MC MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
FULL MODESTY (CONTINUED)

144" - 192" Wide Models

216" - 240" Wide Models

86N4814429WKF2L Laminate $ 5466 481⁄16 144 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 710 lbs. 45.0

86N4814429WKF2LL TFL 5006 481⁄16 144 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 710 lbs. 45.0

86N4816829WKF2L Laminate $ 6594 481⁄16 168 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 788 lbs. 51.5

86N4816829WKF2LL TFL 6133 481⁄16 168 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 788 lbs. 51.5

86N4819229WKF2L Laminate $ 7721 481⁄16 192 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 864 lbs. 57.7

86N4819229WKF2LL TFL 7260 481⁄16 192 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 864 lbs. 57.7

86N4821629WKF2L Laminate $ 8851 481⁄16 216 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 905 lbs. 64.1

86N4821629WKF2LL TFL 8390 481⁄16 216 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 905 lbs. 64.1

86N4824029WKF2L Laminate $ 9979 481⁄16 240 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 1006 lbs. 70.3

86N4824029WKF2LL TFL 9518 481⁄16 240 287⁄8 — 201⁄16 1006 lbs. 70.3

• Modesty panel is removable on 1 side to allow wire management access
• A center grommet is not recommended due to the location of the support panel on this size
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on modesties of models that are 216” or 240” wide.
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Laminate grain direction runs horizontal on the
modesty panel and vertical on the end panel unless
a horizontal laminate is selected for the end panels

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Modesty Laminate Color
7. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N364835WKF2L V462 X X MC MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

COUNTER HEIGHT
FULL MODESTY

86N364835WKF2L Laminate $ 2220 361⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 253 lbs. 17.4

86N364835WKF2LL TFL 1960 361⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 253 lbs. 17.4

86N366035WKF2L Laminate $ 2362 361⁄16 60 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 303 lbs. 20.7

86N366035WKF2LL TFL 2087 361⁄16 60 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 303 lbs. 20.7

86N367235WKF2L Laminate $ 2511 361⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 341 lbs. 23.9

86N367235WKF2LL TFL 2220 361⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 341 lbs. 23.9

86N368435WKF2L Laminate $ 2672 361⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 377 lbs. 27.2

86N368435WKF2LL TFL 2363 361⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 377 lbs. 27.2

86N369635WKF2L Laminate $ 2842 361⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 414 lbs. 30.5

86N369635WKF2LL TFL 2511 361⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 414 lbs. 30.5

86N3610835WKF2L Laminate $ 3325 361⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 452 lbs. 33.7

86N3610835WKF2LL TFL 2940 361⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 452 lbs. 33.7

86N3612035WKF2L Laminate $ 3723 361⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 488 lbs. 37.0

86N3612035WKF2LL TFL 3290 361⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — 141⁄16 488 lbs. 37.0

86N424835WKF2L Laminate $ 2362 421⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 278 lbs. 18.4

86N424835WKF2LL TFL 2087 421⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 278 lbs. 18.4

86N426035WKF2L Laminate $ 2511 421⁄16 60 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 330 lbs. 21.8

86N426035WKF2LL TFL 2220 421⁄16 60 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 330 lbs. 21.8

86N427235WKF2L Laminate $ 2672 421⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 325 lbs. 25.1

86N427235WKF2LL TFL 2363 421⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 325 lbs. 25.1

86N428435WKF2L Laminate $ 2842 421⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 409 lbs. 28.5

86N428435WKF2LL TFL 2511 421⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 409 lbs. 28.5

• Modesty panel is removable on 1 side to allow wire management access
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Laminate grain direction runs horizontal on the
modesty panel and vertical on the end panel unless
a horizontal laminate is selected for the end panels

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Modesty Laminate Color
7. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N429635WKF2L V462 X X MC MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

COUNTER HEIGHT
FULL MODESTY (CONTINUED)

86N429635WKF2L Laminate $ 3024 421⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 449 lbs. 31.9

86N429635WKF2LL TFL 2673 421⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 449 lbs. 31.9

86N4210835WKF2L Laminate $ 3538 421⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 489 lbs. 35.3

86N4210835WKF2LL TFL 3125 421⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 489 lbs. 35.3

86N4212035WKF2L Laminate $ 3960 421⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 528 lbs. 38.7

86N4212035WKF2LL TFL 3501 421⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — 171⁄16 528 lbs. 38.7

86N484835WKF2L Laminate $ 2511 481⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 302 lbs. 19.4

86N484835WKF2LL TFL 2220 481⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 302 lbs. 19.4

86N486035WKF2L Laminate $ 2672 481⁄16 60 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 358 lbs. 22.9

86N486035WKF2LL TFL 2363 481⁄16 60 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 358 lbs. 22.9

86N487235WKF2L Laminate $ 2842 481⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 400 lbs. 26.4

86N487235WKF2LL TFL 2511 481⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 400 lbs. 26.4

86N488435WKF2L Laminate $ 3024 481⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 442 lbs. 29.9

86N488435WKF2LL TFL 2673 481⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 442 lbs. 29.9

86N489635WKF2L Laminate $ 3217 481⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 483 lbs. 33.4

86N489635WKF2LL TFL 2842 481⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 483 lbs. 33.4

86N4810835WKF2L Laminate $ 3765 481⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 526 lbs. 36.9

86N4810835WKF2LL TFL 3326 481⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 526 lbs. 36.9

86N4812035WKF2L Laminate $ 4213 481⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 568 lbs. 40.4

86N4812035WKF2LL TFL 3724 481⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 568 lbs. 40.4

• Modesty panel is removable on 1 side to allow wire management access
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Laminate grain direction runs horizontal on the
modesty panel and vertical on the end panel unless
a horizontal laminate is selected for the end panels

• 144" to 240" top size units shipped in 6 cartons

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Modesty Laminate Color
7. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N4814435WKF2L V462 X X MC MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

COUNTER HEIGHT
FULL MODESTY (CONTINUED)

144" - 192" Wide Models

216" - 240" Wide Models

86N4814435WKF2L Laminate $ 5719 481⁄16 144 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 800 lbs. 51.1

86N4814435WKF2LL TFL 5228 481⁄16 144 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 800 lbs. 51.1

86N4816835WKF2L Laminate $ 6846 481⁄16 168 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 884 lbs. 58.3

86N4816835WKF2LL TFL 6357 481⁄16 168 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 884 lbs. 58.3

86N4819235WKF2L Laminate $ 7975 481⁄16 192 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 966 lbs. 65.3

86N4819235WKF2LL TFL 7486 481⁄16 192 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 966 lbs. 65.3

86N4821635WKF2L Laminate $ 9102 481⁄16 216 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 1020 lbs. 72.5

86N4821635WKF2LL TFL 8614 481⁄16 216 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 1020 lbs. 72.5

86N4824035WKF2L Laminate $ 10230 481⁄16 240 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 1133 lbs. 79.5

86N4824035WKF2LL TFL 9744 481⁄16 240 353⁄16 — 201⁄16 1133 lbs. 79.5

• Modesty panel is removable on 1 side to allow wire management access
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on modesties of models that are 216” or 240” wide.
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Laminate grain direction runs horizontal on the
modesty panel and vertical on the end panel unless
a horizontal laminate is selected for the end panels

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Modesty Laminate Color
7. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N424841WKF2L V462 X X MC MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BAR HEIGHT
FULL MODESTY

86N364841WKF2L Laminate $ 2464 361⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 284 lbs. 19.5

86N364841WKF2LL TFL 2179 361⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 284 lbs. 19.5

86N366041WKF2L Laminate $ 2623 361⁄16 60 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 340 lbs. 23.1

86N366041WKF2LL TFL 2319 361⁄16 60 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 340 lbs. 23.1

86N367241WKF2L Laminate $ 2789 361⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 381 lbs. 26.8

86N367241WKF2LL TFL 2469 361⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 381 lbs. 26.8

86N368441WKF2L Laminate $ 2971 361⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 421 lbs. 30.4

86N368441WKF2LL TFL 2623 361⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 421 lbs. 30.4

86N369641WKF2L Laminate $ 3159 361⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 461 lbs. 34.0

86N369641WKF2LL TFL 2789 361⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 461 lbs. 34.0

86N3610841WKF2L Laminate $ 3538 361⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 502 lbs. 37.7

86N3610841WKF2LL TFL 3125 361⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 502 lbs. 37.7

86N3612041WKF2L Laminate $ 3960 361⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 542 lbs. 41.3

86N3612041WKF2LL TFL 3501 361⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — 141⁄16 542 lbs. 41.3

86N424841WKF2L Laminate $ 2623 421⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 312 lbs. 20.6

86N424841WKF2LL TFL 2319 421⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 312 lbs. 20.6

86N426041WKF2L Laminate $ 2789 421⁄16 60 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 370 lbs. 24.3

86N426041WKF2LL TFL 2469 421⁄16 60 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 370 lbs. 24.3

86N427241WKF2L Laminate $ 2971 421⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 413 lbs. 28.1

86N427241WKF2LL TFL 2623 421⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 413 lbs. 28.1

86N428441WKF2L Laminate $ 3159 421⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 455 lbs. 31.8

86N428441WKF2LL TFL 2789 421⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 455 lbs. 31.8

• Modesty panel is removable on 1 side to allow wire management access
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide
• SIN 33721

COLLABORATIVE
TABLES

STRASSA

STRASSA

323NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Laminate grain direction runs horizontal on the
modesty panel and vertical on the end panel unless
a horizontal laminate is selected for the end panels

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Modesty Laminate Color
7. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N429641WKF2L V462 X X MC MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BAR HEIGHT
FULL MODESTY (CONTINUED)

86N429641WKF2L Laminate $ 3361 421⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 499 lbs. 35.5

86N429641WKF2LL TFL 2971 421⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 499 lbs. 35.5

86N4210841WKF2L Laminate $ 3765 421⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 542 lbs. 39.4

86N4210841WKF2LL TFL 3326 421⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 542 lbs. 39.4

86N4212041WKF2L Laminate $ 4213 421⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 584 lbs. 43.1

86N4212041WKF2LL TFL 3724 421⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — 171⁄16 584 lbs. 43.1

86N484841WKF2L Laminate $ 2789 481⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 338 lbs. 21.7

86N484841WKF2LL TFL 2469 481⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 338 lbs. 21.7

86N486041WKF2L Laminate $ 2971 481⁄16 60 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 400 lbs. 25.5

86N486041WKF2LL TFL 2623 481⁄16 60 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 400 lbs. 25.5

86N487241WKF2L Laminate $ 3159 481⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 445 lbs. 29.5

86N487241WKF2LL TFL 2789 481⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 445 lbs. 29.5

86N488441WKF2L Laminate $ 3361 481⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 490 lbs. 33.3

86N488441WKF2LL TFL 2971 481⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 490 lbs. 33.3

86N489641WKF2L Laminate $ 3574 481⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 535 lbs. 37.1

86N489641WKF2LL TFL 3159 481⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 535 lbs. 37.1

86N4810841WKF2L Laminate $ 4001 481⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 581 lbs. 41.1

86N4810841WKF2LL TFL 3538 481⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 581 lbs. 41.1

86N4812041WKF2L Laminate $ 4483 481⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 626 lbs. 44.9

86N4812041WKF2LL TFL 3962 481⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 626 lbs. 44.9

• Modesty panel is removable on 1 side to allow wire management access
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Laminate grain direction runs horizontal on the
modesty panel and vertical on the end panel unless
a horizontal laminate is selected for the end panels

• Modesty models shipped in 6 separate cartons

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Modesty Laminate Color
7. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N4814441WKF2L V462 X X MC MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BAR HEIGHT
FULL MODESTY (CONTINUED)

144" - 192" Wide Models

216" - 240" Wide Models

86N4814441WKF2L Laminate $ 5987 481⁄16 144 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 890 lbs. 57.1

86N4814441WKF2LL TFL 5468 481⁄16 144 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 890 lbs. 57.1

86N4816841WKF2L Laminate $ 7114 481⁄16 168 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 980 lbs. 64.9

86N4816841WKF2LL TFL 6596 481⁄16 168 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 980 lbs. 64.9

86N4819241WKF2L Laminate $ 8244 481⁄16 192 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 1070 lbs. 72.7

86N4819241WKF2LL TFL 7723 481⁄16 192 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 1070 lbs. 72.7

86N4821641WKF2L Laminate $ 9372 481⁄16 216 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 1135 lbs. 80.7

86N4821641WKF2LL TFL 8853 481⁄16 216 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 1135 lbs. 80.7

86N4824041WKF2L Laminate $ 10500 481⁄16 240 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 1261 lbs. 88.5

86N4824041WKF2LL TFL 9982 481⁄16 240 411⁄2 — 201⁄16 1261 lbs. 88.5

• Modesty panel is removable on 1 side to allow wire management access
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on modesties of models that are 216” or 240” wide.
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N244829WKN1L V462 CUT-G17LR X MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
NO MODESTY

86N244829WKN1L Laminate $ 3910 24 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 143 lbs. 8.2

86N244829WKN1LL TFL 3439 24 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 143 lbs. 8.2

86N246029WKN1L Laminate $ 4157 24 60 287⁄8 — — 172 lbs. 8.9

Q86N246029WKN1LL TFL 3659 24 60 287⁄8 — — 172 lbs. 8.9

86N246029WKN1LL TFL 3659 24 60 287⁄8 — — 172 lbs. 8.9

86N247229WKN1L Laminate $ 4423 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 195 lbs. 9.6

Q86N247229WKN1LL TFL 3892 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 195 lbs. 9.6

86N247229WKN1LL TFL 3892 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 195 lbs. 9.6

86N248429WKN1L Laminate $ 4707 24 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 143 lbs. 10.2

86N248429WKN1LL TFL 4142 24 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 143 lbs. 10.2

86N249629WKN1L Laminate $ 5007 24 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 238 lbs. 10.9

Q86N249629WKN1LL TFL 4405 24 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 238 lbs. 10.9

86N249629WKN1LL TFL 4405 24 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 238 lbs. 10.9

86N2410829WKN1L Laminate $ 5508 24 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — — 261 lbs. 11.6

86N2410829WKN1LL TFL 4847 24 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — — 261 lbs. 11.6

86N2412029WKN1L Laminate $ 6057 24 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — — 283 lbs. 12.3

86N2412029WKN1LL TFL 5331 24 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — — 283 lbs. 12.3

86N304829WKN1L Laminate $ 4071 301⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 159 lbs. 9.9

86N304829WKN1LL TFL 3583 301⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 159 lbs. 9.9

86N306029WKN1L Laminate $ 4333 301⁄16 60 287⁄8 — — 191 lbs. 10.7

Q86N306029WKN1LL TFL 3811 301⁄16 60 287⁄8 — — 191 lbs. 10.7

86N306029WKN1LL TFL 3811 301⁄16 60 287⁄8 — — 191 lbs. 10.7

86N307229WKN1L Laminate $ 4607 301⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 217 lbs. 11.5

Q86N307229WKN1LL TFL 4057 301⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 217 lbs. 11.5

86N307229WKN1LL TFL 4057 301⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 217 lbs. 11.5

• 24" and 30" single sided units (access panel on end panels and any specified grommets are located closer to approach side)
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N308429WKN1L V462 X X MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
NO MODESTY
(CONTINUED)

86N308429WKN1L Laminate $ 4902 301⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 240 lbs. 12.3

86N308429WKN1LL TFL 4315 301⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 240 lbs. 12.3

86N309629WKN1L Laminate $ 5214 301⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 265 lbs. 13.1

Q86N309629WKN1LL TFL 4590 301⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 265 lbs. 13.1

86N309629WKN1LL TFL 4590 301⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 265 lbs. 13.1

86N3010829WKN1L Laminate $ 5735 301⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — — 290 lbs. 13.9

86N3010829WKN1LL TFL 5048 301⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — — 290 lbs. 13.9

86N3012029WKN1L Laminate $ 6312 301⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — — 314 lbs. 14.7

86N3012029WKN1LL TFL 5553 301⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — — 314 lbs. 14.7

86N364829WKN1L Laminate $ 4242 361⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 177 lbs. 11.1

86N364829WKN1LL TFL 3732 361⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 177 lbs. 11.1

86N366029WKN1L Laminate $ 4512 361⁄16 60 287⁄8 — — 212 lbs. 12.4

86N366029WKN1LL TFL 3971 361⁄16 60 287⁄8 — — 212 lbs. 12.4

86N367229WKN1L Laminate $ 4800 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 241 lbs. 13.3

Q86N367229WKN1LL TFL 4226 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 241 lbs. 13.3

86N367229WKN1LL TFL 4226 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 241 lbs. 13.3

86N368429WKN1L Laminate $ 5106 361⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 267 lbs. 14.2

Q86N368429WKN1LL TFL 4493 361⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 267 lbs. 14.2

86N368429WKN1LL TFL 4493 361⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 267 lbs. 14.2

86N369629WKN1L Laminate $ 5432 361⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 294 lbs. 15.1

Q86N369629WKN1LL TFL 4781 361⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 294 lbs. 15.1

86N369629WKN1LL TFL 4781 361⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 294 lbs. 15.1

86N3610829WKN1L Laminate $ 5978 361⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — — 322 lbs. 16.0

86N3610829WKN1LL TFL 5259 361⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — — 322 lbs. 16.0

86N3612029WKN1L Laminate $ 6574 361⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — — 349 lbs. 16.9

86N3612029WKN1LL TFL 5787 361⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — — 349 lbs. 16.9

• 24" and 30" single sided units (access panel on end panels and any specified grommets are located closer to approach side)
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N424829WKN1L V462 X X MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
NO MODESTY
(CONTINUED)

86N424829WKN1L Laminate $ 4420 421⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 195 lbs. 13.2

86N424829WKN1LL TFL 3887 421⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 195 lbs. 13.2

86N426029WKN1L Laminate $ 4702 421⁄16 60 287⁄8 — — 232 lbs. 14.2

86N426029WKN1LL TFL 4138 421⁄16 60 287⁄8 — — 232 lbs. 14.2

86N427229WKN1L Laminate $ 5002 421⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 262 lbs. 15.2

Q86N427229WKN1LL TFL 4399 421⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 262 lbs. 15.2

86N427229WKN1LL TFL 4399 421⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 262 lbs. 15.2

86N428429WKN1L Laminate $ 5320 421⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 291 lbs. 16.2

Q86N428429WKN1LL TFL 4679 421⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 291 lbs. 16.2

86N428429WKN1LL TFL 4679 421⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 291 lbs. 16.2

86N429629WKN1L Laminate $ 5659 421⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 321 lbs. 17.3

Q86N429629WKN1LL TFL 4979 421⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 321 lbs. 17.3

86N429629WKN1LL TFL 4979 421⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 321 lbs. 17.3

86N4210829WKN1L Laminate $ 6225 421⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — — 350 lbs. 18.3

86N4210829WKN1LL TFL 5478 421⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — — 350 lbs. 18.3

86N4212029WKN1L Laminate $ 6847 421⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — — 378 lbs. 19.3

86N4212029WKN1LL TFL 6026 421⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — — 378 lbs. 19.3

86N484829WKN1L Laminate $ 4601 481⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 212 lbs. 14.7

86N484829WKN1LL TFL 4050 481⁄16 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 212 lbs. 14.7

86N486029WKN1L Laminate $ 4897 481⁄16 60 287⁄8 — — 252 lbs. 15.8

86N486029WKN1LL TFL 4308 481⁄16 60 287⁄8 — — 252 lbs. 15.8

86N487229WKN1L Laminate $ 5209 481⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 284 lbs. 17.0

Q86N487229WKN1LL TFL 4585 481⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 284 lbs. 17.0

86N487229WKN1LL TFL 4585 481⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 284 lbs. 17.0

86N488429WKN1L Laminate $ 5539 481⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 315 lbs. 18.1

Q86N488429WKN1LL TFL 4875 481⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 315 lbs. 18.1

86N488429WKN1LL TFL 4875 481⁄16 8315⁄16 287⁄8 — — 315 lbs. 18.1

• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not
available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons (up to 120" length)
• 144" to 192" top size units shipped in 5 cartons
• 216" to 240" top size units shipped in 7 cartons

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N489629WKN1L V462 X X MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
NO MODESTY
(CONTINUED)

48" - 120" Wide Models

144" - 192" Wide Models

216" - 240" Wide Models

86N489629WKN1L Laminate $ 5894 481⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 19.3

Q86N489629WKN1LL TFL 5188 481⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 19.3

86N489629WKN1LL TFL 5188 481⁄16 957⁄8 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 19.3

86N4810829WKN1L Laminate $ 6485 481⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — — 377 lbs. 20.4

86N4810829WKN1LL TFL 5708 481⁄16 1077⁄8 287⁄8 — — 377 lbs. 20.4

86N4812029WKN1L Laminate $ 7132 481⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — — 409 lbs. 21.5

86N4812029WKN1LL TFL 6277 481⁄16 11913⁄16 287⁄8 — — 409 lbs. 21.5

86N4814429WKN1L Laminate $ 7846 481⁄16 144 287⁄8 — — 568 lbs. 26.5

86N4814429WKN1LL TFL 6904 481⁄16 144 287⁄8 — — 568 lbs. 26.5

86N4816829WKN1L Laminate $ 8630 481⁄16 168 287⁄8 — — 630 lbs. 29.5

86N4816829WKN1LL TFL 7596 481⁄16 168 287⁄8 — — 630 lbs. 29.5

86N4819229WKN1L Laminate $ 9492 481⁄16 192 287⁄8 — — 691 lbs. 31.2

86N4819229WKN1LL TFL 8355 481⁄16 192 287⁄8 — — 691 lbs. 31.2

86N4821629WKN1L Laminate $ 10443 481⁄16 216 287⁄8 — — 724 lbs. 33.9

86N4821629WKN1LL TFL 9191 481⁄16 216 287⁄8 — — 724 lbs. 33.9

86N4824029WKN1L Laminate $ 11698 481⁄16 240 287⁄8 — — 805 lbs. 36.0

86N4824029WKN1LL TFL 10293 481⁄16 240 287⁄8 — — 805 lbs. 36.0

• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not
available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16", 216" or 240" wide

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N244835WKN1L V462 X X MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

COUNTER HEIGHT
NO MODESTY

86N244835WKN1L Laminate $ 4115 24 481⁄16 353⁄16 — — 164 lbs. 9.2

86N244835WKN1LL TFL 3620 24 481⁄16 353⁄16 — — 164 lbs. 9.2

86N246035WKN1L Laminate $ 4378 24 60 353⁄16 — — 196 lbs. 9.9

Q86N246035WKN1LL TFL 3849 24 60 353⁄16 — — 196 lbs. 9.9

86N246035WKN1LL TFL 3849 24 60 353⁄16 — — 196 lbs. 9.9

86N247235WKN1L Laminate $ 4659 24 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 221 lbs. 10.6

Q86N247235WKN1LL TFL 4097 24 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 221 lbs. 10.6

86N247235WKN1LL TFL 4097 24 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 221 lbs. 10.6

86N248435WKN1L Laminate $ 4954 24 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 164 lbs. 11.2

86N248435WKN1LL TFL 4358 24 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 164 lbs. 11.2

86N249635WKN1L Laminate $ 5271 24 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 11.9

Q86N249635WKN1LL TFL 4636 24 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 11.9

86N249635WKN1LL TFL 4636 24 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 11.9

86N2410835WKN1L Laminate $ 5798 24 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — — 293 lbs. 12.6

86N2410835WKN1LL TFL 5102 24 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — — 293 lbs. 12.6

86N2412035WKN1L Laminate $ 6377 24 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — — 316 lbs. 13.3

86N2412035WKN1LL TFL 5610 24 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — — 316 lbs. 13.3

86N304835WKN1L Laminate $ 4286 301⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 11.1

86N304835WKN1LL TFL 3770 301⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — — 182 lbs. 11.1

86N306035WKN1L Laminate $ 4560 301⁄16 60 353⁄16 — — 218 lbs. 11.9

Q86N306035WKN1LL TFL 4013 301⁄16 60 353⁄16 — — 218 lbs. 11.9

86N306035WKN1LL TFL 4013 301⁄16 60 353⁄16 — — 218 lbs. 11.9

86N307235WKN1L Laminate $ 4852 301⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 246 lbs. 12.7

Q86N307235WKN1LL TFL 4268 301⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 246 lbs. 12.7

86N307235WKN1LL TFL 4268 301⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 246 lbs. 12.7

• 24" and 30" single sided units (access panel on end panels and any specified grommets are located closer to approach side)
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N308435WKN1L V462 X X MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

COUNTER HEIGHT
NO MODESTY
(CONTINUED)

86N308435WKN1L Laminate $ 5159 301⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 271 lbs. 13.5

86N308435WKN1LL TFL 4540 301⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 271 lbs. 13.5

86N309635WKN1L Laminate $ 5491 301⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 298 lbs. 14.3

Q86N309635WKN1LL TFL 4829 301⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 298 lbs. 14.3

86N309635WKN1LL TFL 4829 301⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 298 lbs. 14.3

86N3010835WKN1L Laminate $ 6039 301⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — — 326 lbs. 15.1

86N3010835WKN1LL TFL 5315 301⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — — 326 lbs. 15.1

86N3012035WKN1L Laminate $ 6641 301⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — — 351 lbs. 15.9

86N3012035WKN1LL TFL 5845 301⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — — 351 lbs. 15.9

86N364835WKN1L Laminate $ 4464 361⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — — 202 lbs. 12.9

86N364835WKN1LL TFL 3926 361⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — — 202 lbs. 12.9

86N366035WKN1L Laminate $ 4748 361⁄16 60 353⁄16 — — 242 lbs. 13.8

86N366035WKN1LL TFL 4180 361⁄16 60 353⁄16 — — 242 lbs. 13.8

86N367235WKN1L Laminate $ 5053 361⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 273 lbs. 14.7

Q86N367235WKN1LL TFL 4449 361⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 273 lbs. 14.7

86N367235WKN1LL TFL 4449 361⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 273 lbs. 14.7

86N368435WKN1L Laminate $ 5376 361⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 302 lbs. 15.6

Q86N368435WKN1LL TFL 4732 361⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 302 lbs. 15.6

86N368435WKN1LL TFL 4732 361⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 302 lbs. 15.6

86N369635WKN1L Laminate $ 5720 361⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 331 lbs. 16.5

Q86N369635WKN1LL TFL 5034 361⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 331 lbs. 16.5

86N369635WKN1LL TFL 5034 361⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 331 lbs. 16.5

86N3610835WKN1L Laminate $ 6290 361⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — — 362 lbs. 17.4

86N3610835WKN1LL TFL 5536 361⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — — 362 lbs. 17.4

86N3612035WKN1L Laminate $ 6920 361⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — — 390 lbs. 18.3

86N3612035WKN1LL TFL 6089 361⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — — 390 lbs. 18.3

• 24" and 30" single sided units (access panel on end panels and any specified grommets are located closer to approach side)
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N424835WKN1L V462 X X MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

COUNTER HEIGHT
NO MODESTY
(CONTINUED)

86N424835WKN1L Laminate $ 4650 421⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — — 222 lbs. 14.8

86N424835WKN1LL TFL 4093 421⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — — 222 lbs. 14.8

86N426035WKN1L Laminate $ 4949 421⁄16 60 353⁄16 — — 264 lbs. 15.8

86N426035WKN1LL TFL 4354 421⁄16 60 353⁄16 — — 264 lbs. 15.8

86N427235WKN1L Laminate $ 5262 421⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 260 lbs. 16.8

Q86N427235WKN1LL TFL 4632 421⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 260 lbs. 16.8

86N427235WKN1LL TFL 4632 421⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 260 lbs. 16.8

86N428435WKN1L Laminate $ 5601 421⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 327 lbs. 17.8

Q86N428435WKN1LL TFL 4929 421⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 327 lbs. 17.8

86N428435WKN1LL TFL 4929 421⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 327 lbs. 17.8

86N429635WKN1L Laminate $ 5958 421⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 359 lbs. 18.9

Q86N429635WKN1LL TFL 5242 421⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 359 lbs. 18.9

86N429635WKN1LL TFL 5242 421⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 359 lbs. 18.9

86N4210835WKN1L Laminate $ 6553 421⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — — 391 lbs. 19.9

86N4210835WKN1LL TFL 5766 421⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — — 391 lbs. 19.9

86N4212035WKN1L Laminate $ 7208 421⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — — 422 lbs. 20.9

86N4212035WKN1LL TFL 6343 421⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — — 422 lbs. 20.9

86N484835WKN1L Laminate $ 4846 481⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — — 242 lbs. 16.5

86N484835WKN1LL TFL 4264 481⁄16 481⁄16 353⁄16 — — 242 lbs. 16.5

86N486035WKN1L Laminate $ 5154 481⁄16 60 353⁄16 — — 286 lbs. 17.6

86N486035WKN1LL TFL 4535 481⁄16 60 353⁄16 — — 286 lbs. 17.6

86N487235WKN1L Laminate $ 5483 481⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 320 lbs. 18.8

Q86N487235WKN1LL TFL 4823 481⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 320 lbs. 18.8

86N487235WKN1LL TFL 4823 481⁄16 7115⁄16 353⁄16 — — 320 lbs. 18.8

86N488435WKN1L Laminate $ 5832 481⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 354 lbs. 19.9

Q86N488435WKN1LL TFL 5132 481⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 354 lbs. 19.9

86N488435WKN1LL TFL 5132 481⁄16 8315⁄16 353⁄16 — — 354 lbs. 19.9

• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not
available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons (up to 120" length)
• 144" to 192" top size units shipped in 5 cartons
• 216" to 240" top size units shipped in 7 cartons

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N489635WKN1L V462 X X MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

COUNTER HEIGHT
NO MODESTY
(CONTINUED)

48" - 120" Wide Models

144" - 192" Wide Models

216" - 240" Wide Models

86N489635WKN1L Laminate $ 6205 481⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 386 lbs. 21.1

Q86N489635WKN1LL TFL 5460 481⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 386 lbs. 21.1

86N489635WKN1LL TFL 5460 481⁄16 957⁄8 353⁄16 — — 386 lbs. 21.1

86N4810835WKN1L Laminate $ 6825 481⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — — 421 lbs. 22.2

86N4810835WKN1LL TFL 6006 481⁄16 1077⁄8 353⁄16 — — 421 lbs. 22.2

86N4812035WKN1L Laminate $ 7509 481⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — — 454 lbs. 23.3

86N4812035WKN1LL TFL 6606 481⁄16 11913⁄16 353⁄16 — — 454 lbs. 23.3

86N4814435WKN1L Laminate $ 8259 481⁄16 144 353⁄16 — — 640 lbs. 28.9

86N4814435WKN1LL TFL 7269 481⁄16 144 353⁄16 — — 640 lbs. 28.9

86N4816835WKN1L Laminate $ 9085 481⁄16 168 353⁄16 — — 707 lbs. 31.9

86N4816835WKN1LL TFL 7995 481⁄16 168 353⁄16 — — 707 lbs. 31.9

86N4819235WKN1L Laminate $ 9994 481⁄16 192 353⁄16 — — 773 lbs. 33.6

86N4819235WKN1LL TFL 8793 481⁄16 192 353⁄16 — — 773 lbs. 33.6

86N4821635WKN1L Laminate $ 10994 481⁄16 216 353⁄16 — — 816 lbs. 36.3

86N4821635WKN1LL TFL 9674 481⁄16 216 353⁄16 — — 816 lbs. 36.3

86N4824035WKN1L Laminate $ 12312 481⁄16 240 353⁄16 — — 907 lbs. 38.4

86N4824035WKN1LL TFL 10835 481⁄16 240 353⁄16 — — 907 lbs. 38.4

• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not
available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16", 216" or 240" wide

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N244841WKN1L V462 X X MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BAR HEIGHT
NO MODESTY

86N244841WKN1L Laminate $ 4572 24 481⁄16 411⁄2 — — 184 lbs. 10.2

86N244841WKN1LL TFL 4024 24 481⁄16 411⁄2 — — 184 lbs. 10.2

86N246041WKN1L Laminate $ 4864 24 60 411⁄2 — — 220 lbs. 10.9

Q86N246041WKN1LL TFL 4281 24 60 411⁄2 — — 220 lbs. 10.9

86N246041WKN1LL TFL 4281 24 60 411⁄2 — — 220 lbs. 10.9

86N247241WKN1L Laminate $ 5174 24 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 247 lbs. 11.6

Q86N247241WKN1LL TFL 4554 24 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 247 lbs. 11.6

86N247241WKN1LL TFL 4554 24 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 247 lbs. 11.6

86N248441WKN1L Laminate $ 5506 24 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 184 lbs. 12.2

86N248441WKN1LL TFL 4845 24 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 184 lbs. 12.2

86N249641WKN1L Laminate $ 5855 24 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 299 lbs. 12.9

Q86N249641WKN1LL TFL 5154 24 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 299 lbs. 12.9

86N249641WKN1LL TFL 5154 24 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 299 lbs. 12.9

86N2410841WKN1L Laminate $ 6441 24 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — — 326 lbs. 13.6

86N2410841WKN1LL TFL 5671 24 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — — 326 lbs. 13.6

86N2412041WKN1L Laminate $ 7085 24 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — — 352 lbs. 14.3

86N2412041WKN1LL TFL 6236 24 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — — 352 lbs. 14.3

86N304841WKN1L Laminate $ 4761 301⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — — 256 lbs. 12.3

86N304841WKN1LL TFL 4191 301⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — — 256 lbs. 12.3

86N306041WKN1L Laminate $ 5066 301⁄16 60 411⁄2 — — 245 lbs. 13.1

Q86N306041WKN1LL TFL 4458 301⁄16 60 411⁄2 — — 245 lbs. 13.1

86N306041WKN1LL TFL 4458 301⁄16 60 411⁄2 — — 245 lbs. 13.1

86N307241WKN1L Laminate $ 5392 301⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 274 lbs. 13.9

Q86N307241WKN1LL TFL 4742 301⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 274 lbs. 13.9

86N307241WKN1LL TFL 4742 301⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 274 lbs. 13.9

• 24" and 30" single sided units (access panel on end panels and any specified grommets are located closer to approach side)
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N308441WKN1L V462 X X MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BAR HEIGHT
NO MODESTY
(CONTINUED)

86N308441WKN1L Laminate $ 5732 301⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 303 lbs. 14.7

86N308441WKN1LL TFL 5045 301⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 303 lbs. 14.7

86N309641WKN1L Laminate $ 6101 301⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 332 lbs. 15.5

Q86N309641WKN1LL TFL 5368 301⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 332 lbs. 15.5

86N309641WKN1LL TFL 5368 301⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 332 lbs. 15.5

86N3010841WKN1L Laminate $ 6709 301⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — — 362 lbs. 16.3

86N3010841WKN1LL TFL 5905 301⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — — 362 lbs. 16.3

86N3012041WKN1L Laminate $ 7380 301⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — — 391 lbs. 17.1

86N3012041WKN1LL TFL 6493 301⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — — 391 lbs. 17.1

86N364841WKN1L Laminate $ 4962 361⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — — 227 lbs. 14.5

86N364841WKN1LL TFL 4366 361⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — — 227 lbs. 14.5

86N366041WKN1L Laminate $ 5278 361⁄16 60 411⁄2 — — 272 lbs. 15.4

86N366041WKN1LL TFL 4644 361⁄16 60 411⁄2 — — 272 lbs. 15.4

86N367241WKN1L Laminate $ 5615 361⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 305 lbs. 16.3

Q86N367241WKN1LL TFL 4939 361⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 305 lbs. 16.3

86N367241WKN1LL TFL 4939 361⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 305 lbs. 16.3

86N368441WKN1L Laminate $ 5972 361⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 337 lbs. 17.2

Q86N368441WKN1LL TFL 5256 361⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 337 lbs. 17.2

86N368441WKN1LL TFL 5256 361⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 337 lbs. 17.2

86N369641WKN1L Laminate $ 6353 361⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 369 lbs. 18.1

Q86N369641WKN1LL TFL 5591 361⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 369 lbs. 18.1

86N369641WKN1LL TFL 5591 361⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 369 lbs. 18.1

86N3610841WKN1L Laminate $ 6990 361⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — — 402 lbs. 19.0

86N3610841WKN1LL TFL 6150 361⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — — 402 lbs. 19.0

• 24" and 30" single sided units (access panel on end panels and any specified grommets are located closer to approach side)
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N424841WKN1L V462 X X MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BAR HEIGHT
NO MODESTY
(CONTINUED)

86N3612041WKN1L Laminate $ 7688 361⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — — 434 lbs. 19.9

86N3612041WKN1LL TFL 6767 361⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — — 434 lbs. 19.9

86N424841WKN1L Laminate $ 5169 421⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — — 250 lbs. 16.4

86N424841WKN1LL TFL 4547 421⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — — 250 lbs. 16.4

86N426041WKN1L Laminate $ 5496 421⁄16 60 411⁄2 — — 296 lbs. 17.4

86N426041WKN1LL TFL 4837 421⁄16 60 411⁄2 — — 296 lbs. 17.4

86N427241WKN1L Laminate $ 5846 421⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 330 lbs. 18.4

Q86N427241WKN1LL TFL 5146 421⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 330 lbs. 18.4

86N427241WKN1LL TFL 5146 421⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 330 lbs. 18.4

86N428441WKN1L Laminate $ 6222 421⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 364 lbs. 19.4

Q86N428441WKN1LL TFL 5475 421⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 364 lbs. 19.4

86N428441WKN1LL TFL 5475 421⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 364 lbs. 19.4

86N429641WKN1L Laminate $ 6621 421⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 399 lbs. 20.5

Q86N429641WKN1LL TFL 5826 421⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 399 lbs. 20.5

86N429641WKN1LL TFL 5826 421⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 399 lbs. 20.5

86N4210841WKN1L Laminate $ 7279 421⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — — 434 lbs. 21.5

86N4210841WKN1LL TFL 6409 421⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — — 434 lbs. 21.5

86N4212041WKN1L Laminate $ 8007 421⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — — 467 lbs. 22.5

86N4212041WKN1LL TFL 7048 421⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — — 467 lbs. 22.5

86N484841WKN1L Laminate $ 5383 481⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — — 270 lbs. 18.5

86N484841WKN1LL TFL 4738 481⁄16 481⁄16 411⁄2 — — 270 lbs. 18.5

86N486041WKN1L Laminate $ 5728 481⁄16 60 411⁄2 — — 320 lbs. 19.6

86N486041WKN1LL TFL 5040 481⁄16 60 411⁄2 — — 320 lbs. 19.6

• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not
available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16" wide

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference pages 303-316 for grommet cutout
locations

• Shipped in 3 separate cartons (up to 120" length)
• 144" to 192" top size units shipped in 5 cartons
• 216" to 240" top size units shipped in 7 cartons

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Vinyl Rim Color
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Top Laminate Color
6. Chassis Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N489641WKN1L V462 X X MC MC
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BAR HEIGHT
NO MODESTY
(CONTINUED)

48" - 120" Wide Models

144" - 192" Wide Models

216" - 240" Wide Models

86N487241WKN1L Laminate $ 6093 481⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 356 lbs. 20.8

Q86N487241WKN1LL TFL 5360 481⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 356 lbs. 20.8

86N487241WKN1LL TFL 5360 481⁄16 7115⁄16 411⁄2 — — 356 lbs. 20.8

86N488441WKN1L Laminate $ 6481 481⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 392 lbs. 21.9

Q86N488441WKN1LL TFL 5703 481⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 392 lbs. 21.9

86N488441WKN1LL TFL 5703 481⁄16 8315⁄16 411⁄2 — — 392 lbs. 21.9

86N489641WKN1L Laminate $ 6893 481⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 428 lbs. 23.1

Q86N489641WKN1LL TFL 6068 481⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 428 lbs. 23.1

86N489641WKN1LL TFL 6068 481⁄16 957⁄8 411⁄2 — — 428 lbs. 23.1

86N4810841WKN1L Laminate $ 7583 481⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — — 465 lbs. 24.2

86N4810841WKN1LL TFL 6673 481⁄16 1077⁄8 411⁄2 — — 465 lbs. 24.2

86N4812041WKN1L Laminate $ 8341 481⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — — 501 lbs. 25.3

86N4812041WKN1LL TFL 7342 481⁄16 11913⁄16 411⁄2 — — 501 lbs. 25.3

86N4814441WKN1L Laminate $ 9174 481⁄16 144 411⁄2 — — 712 lbs. 31.5

86N4814441WKN1LL TFL 8075 481⁄16 144 411⁄2 — — 712 lbs. 31.5

86N4816841WKN1L Laminate $ 10094 481⁄16 168 411⁄2 — — 784 lbs. 34.5

86N4816841WKN1LL TFL 8883 481⁄16 168 411⁄2 — — 784 lbs. 34.5

86N4819241WKN1L Laminate $ 11104 481⁄16 192 411⁄2 — — 856 lbs. 36.2

86N4819241WKN1LL TFL 9771 481⁄16 192 411⁄2 — — 856 lbs. 36.2

86N4821641WKN1L Laminate $ 12213 481⁄16 216 411⁄2 — — 908 lbs. 38.9

86N4821641WKN1LL TFL 10747 481⁄16 216 411⁄2 — — 908 lbs. 38.9

86N4824041WKN1L Laminate $ 13679 481⁄16 240 411⁄2 — — 1009 lbs. 41.0

86N4824041WKN1LL TFL 12038 481⁄16 240 411⁄2 — — 1009 lbs. 41.0

• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not
available on TFL worksurfaces or modesties of models that are 107 1/8" and 119 13/16", 216" or 240" wide

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Strassa footrails may be added to any No Modesty
Strassa table

• Footrails ship in 1 carton

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
86N48FRNM
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FOOTRAILS 86N48FRNM $ 717 3 419⁄16 65⁄8 — — 15 lbs. 0.5

86N60FRNM 753 3 539⁄16 65⁄8 — — 16 lbs. 0.6

86N72FRNM 798 3 651⁄2 65⁄8 — — 17 lbs. 0.8

86N84FRNM 956 3 771⁄2 65⁄8 — — 21 lbs. 0.9

86N96FRNM 1009 3 899⁄16 65⁄8 — — 22 lbs. 1.0

86N108FRNM 1098 3 1017⁄16 65⁄8 — — 25 lbs. 1.2

86N120FRNM 1161 3 1133⁄8 65⁄8 — — 26 lbs. 1.3

86N144FRNM 2064 71⁄16 1373⁄16 65⁄8 — — 46 lbs. 2.0

86N168FRNM 2217 71⁄16 1585⁄8 65⁄8 — — 50 lbs. 2.3

86N192FRNM 2259 71⁄16 1851⁄16 65⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 2.6

86N216FRNM 2365 71⁄16 209 65⁄8 — — 55 lbs. 2.9

86N240FRNM 2425 71⁄16 23215⁄16 65⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 3.2

• Footrails are available in Polished only
• Footrails are to be added to No Modesty Strassa models only
• Footrail has 11⁄2" diameter stainless steel tubing
• Span between support leg is approximately 30"
• The difference in depth on models 144" wide and larger is the span between the mid support panel and the front of the footrail
• Specify model number only
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACEL4KTC1
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNDERSURFACE POWER/DATA 98K03ELPG2MTBBK $ 392 3 3 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.3

• Can be mounted to the underside of any surface
• Contains 1 power outlet and 1 dual USB A/C port
• 72" power cord included
• See page 302 for recommended number of units per table size
• Specify model number only
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

4-TRAC POWER ENTRY NAC120ELE4P Plugged $ 408

NAC120ELE4H Hardwire 274

NAC72ELE4NH NYC Hardwire 501

• Specify model number only
• SIN 33721

4-TRAC KIT NACEL4KTC1 48"-60" Tables $ 276

NACEL4KTC2 72"-84" Tables 301

NACEL4KTC3 96"-108" Tables 408

NACEL4KTC4 120" Tables 501

NACEL4KTC5 144" Tables 639

NACEL4KTC6 168" Tables 654

NACEL4KTC7 192" Tables 686

NACEL4KTC8 216" Tables 715

NACEL4KTC9 240" Tables 870

• See page 301 for details
• Specify model number only
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG10EL
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND GROMMET (G10)

NACG10EL NACG10

NACG10EL Electrical Grommet $ 642 41⁄4 41⁄4 5 — — 2 lbs. 0.12

NACG10 Grommet 104 41⁄4 41⁄4 17⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.12

• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG15BELPDIQ18B
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (M2X-B)
(G15B)

NACG15BELPD2IQKS

SIDE 2

SIDE 1

NACG15BELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 4 UNITS

NACG15BELPD2IQKB Set of 4, Black $ 8066 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 3.2

NACG15BELPD2IQKS Set of 4, Silver 8066 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 3.2

NACG15BELPD2IQKW Set of 4, White 8066 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 3.2

• Full sets include 4 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG15BELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 1930 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 1930 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 1930 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

• Units are powder coated
• Side 1: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A + C, 1 HDMI, and 1 blank
• Side 2: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A + C, 1 VGA, and 1 blank
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• Interlink IQ full set is a set of 4 (8 total sides)
• Maximum is 4 units
• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 733 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 163 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 171 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 4)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 346-347
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17AELPGB
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

1 TOUCH PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (G17A)

NACG17AELPGB Black $ 472 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPGS Silver 472 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPGW White 472 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 497 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELHCS Hardwire, Silver 497 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELHCW Hardwire, White 497 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Includes 2 power outlets
• Units are powder coated
• See page 295 for details
• SIN 33721

1 TOUCH PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (G17B)

NACG17BELPGB Black $ 485 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPGS Silver 485 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPGW White 485 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 585 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELHCS Hardwire, Silver 585 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELHCW Hardwire, White 585 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Includes 1 power outlet and 1 dual USB-A + C combo
• Units are powder coated
• See page 295 for details
• SIN 33721

1 TOUCH PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (G17C)

NACG17CELPGB Black $ 466 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPGS Silver 466 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPGW White 466 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 491 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELHCS Hardwire, Silver 491 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELHCW Hardwire, White 491 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Includes 1 power outlet
• Units are powder coated
• See page 295 for details
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17AELPDIQ18B
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17A)

NACG17AELPD2IQKS

NACG17AELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG17AELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 3976 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17AELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 3976 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17AELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 3976 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG17AELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 484 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 484 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 484 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 733 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 163 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 171 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 346-347
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17BELPDIQ18B
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17B)

NACG17BELPD2IQKS

NACG17BELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG17BELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 5284 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17BELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 5284 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17BELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 5284 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG17BELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 676 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 676 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 676 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 733 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 163 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 171 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 346-347
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17CELPDIQ18B
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17C)

NACG17CELPD2IQKS

NACG17CELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG17CELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 3763 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17CELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 3763 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17CELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 3763 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG17CELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 456 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 456 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 456 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 733 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 163 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 171 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 346-347
• SIN 33721
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72 7272 72

72

Jumper NACELIQJ

5 Power Units

4 Power Units

3 Power Units

72 72

2 Power Units

72 7272 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

72

Jumper NACELIQJ

72 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

Jumper

QtyItem
1

2

Jumper

QtyItem
1

Jumper

QtyItem
1

QtyItem
1

5

1

1

2

3

4

6 Power Units
72 7272 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

72 72

Jumper NACELIQJ
Jumper

QtyItem
1

2
6

Configuration of IQ System for Fixed Height Non-Powered Center Beam 72" Tables- 
Max of 6 IQ Units per run

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

Configuration of IQ System for Fixed Height Non-Powered Center Beam 66" Tables- 
Max of 6 IQ Units per run

6 Power Units

5 Power Units

3 Power Units

2 Power Units

66 6666 66 66

Jumper NACELIQJ

66

66 6666 66

4 Power Units

66 6666 66

Jumper NACELIQJ

66

66 6666

66 66

Jumper NACELIQJ

Jumper

QtyItem
1
6

Jumper

QtyItem
1

Jumper

QtyItem
1

QtyItem
1

QtyItem
1

5

1

2

3

4

1

1

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

*Quantity shown is per side. Quantity would be duplicated for a double sided application.
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8 Power Units

7 Power Units

6 Power Units

5 Power Units

4 Power Units

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
QtyItem
1
8

QtyItem
1

QtyItem
1

QtyItem
1

QtyItem
1

7

4

5

6

60 60 60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60

3 Power Units

2 Power Units

QtyItem
1

QtyItem
1
2     

3

60 60 60

60 60

Configuration of IQ System for Fixed Height Non-Powered Center Beam 60" Tables- 
Max of 6 IQ Units per run

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

Smart Box
Grommet

*Quantity shown is per side. Quantity would be duplicated for a double sided application.
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG23ELB
• See pages 297-300 for all options available in Strassa

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

POWER GROMMET (G23) NACG23ELB Black $ 683 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

NACG23ELS Silver 683 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

NACG23ELHCB Black/Hardwire $ 761 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

NACG23ELHCS Silver/Hardwire 761 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

• Not intended for use on conference tables
• Includes 2 power outlets and 2 power USB ports
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

DAISY LINK (G23)

Plugged Starter Unit

Hardwire Starter Unit

DAISY LINK STARTER UNITS

NACG23ELDLB1 Black - G23, Plugged $ 777 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 4.1 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLS1 Silver - G23, Plugged 777 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 4.1 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLHB1 Black - G23, Hardwire/Modular Connect $ 777 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 3.7 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLHS1 Silver - G23, Hardwire/Modular Connect 777 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 3.7 lbs. 0.4

• Not intended for use in end panel on models without modesty
• Modular connect does not meet city code
• SIN 33721

DAISY LINK ADD-ON UNITS/JUMPER KIT

NACG23ELDLB2 Black - G23 $ 816 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLS2 Silver - G23 816 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.4

• 60" jumper included with each daisy link add-on unit
• Units are powder coated
• Not intended for use in end panel
• SIN 33721

DAISY LINK JUMPER (80", 180", AND 240")

NAC80ELDLJ 80" Daisy Chain Jumper $ 284 3⁄4 80 2 — — 2.4 lbs. 0.4

NAC180ELDLJ 180" Daisy Chain Jumper 432 — —

NAC240ELDLJ 240" Daisy Chain Jumper 509 — —

• 80" jumper is needed when connecting power between tables
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721
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TRAINING TABLES

Fold™ 350
Maneuver® 353
WaveWorks® Flip/Nest Tables 369
WaveWorks® Worksurfaces 375
Metal Bases 389
"L" Adjustable Height Bases 399
"L" Worksurfaces 401

TRAINING
TABLES

TRAINING TABLES
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FOLD NESTING TABLES PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TOP SIZES
• Concave Top – 291⁄2" width x 215⁄8" depth
• Rectangular Top – 59" width x 215⁄8" depth

TOPS
• Laminate surfaces are 11⁄16" thick HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Laminate surfaces feature a 3 mm vinyl or T-mold rim

GROMMET OPTION
• Optional G1 grommet

FLIP/NEST FUNCTIONALITY
• Flip mechanism allows top to flip vertically for nesting capabilities
• Locking casters are standard on user side; non-locking on approach side
• Tables can still nest when optional grommet and standard modesty panel is attached

29¾" 5¾"
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FOLD NESTING TABLES
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LAMINATE TOPS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
404 Frosty White Marker*
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby
*Only available on T-mold rim
models

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

RIM PROFILE OPTIONS
VINYL SOFTENED RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2

TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

TABLE LEG COLORS
2 Silver
3 Black

Softened Vinyl (V)

GROMMET
Fold Nesting Tables are available with a G1C grommet to accommodate electrical and data management solutions. If no grommet is desired, specify an X.
• G1C Grommet, Center (+$41 list)
• X No Grommet

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Color (vinyl models only)
3. Grommet
4. Laminate
5. Paint

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
61N2430CCFMVL
61N2430CCFMYL
61N2460RTFMVL

V405
X
V405

X
405
X

405 1
1
405 1

• See page 351 for all options available in
Fold Nesting Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CONCAVE TABLE
VINYL RIM

61N2430CCFMVL Laminate $ 1175 233⁄8 291⁄2 295⁄8 — — 43 lbs. 4.2

• Some assembly required
• Features modesty panel in Graphite color
• Locking casters standard on user side
• Not recommended for use with edge mount or clamp mount monitor arms
• Not recommended to be ganged
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

CONCAVE TABLE
T-MOLD RIM

61N2430CCFMYL Laminate $ 1175 233⁄8 291⁄2 295⁄8 — — 43 lbs. 4.2

• Some assembly required
• Features modesty panel in Graphite color
• Locking casters standard on user side
• Not recommended for use with edge mount or clamp mount monitor arms
• Features T-mold rim in Graphite color
• Not recommended to be ganged
• Due to high gloss of marker board, it may scratch. This is deemed inherent and not deemed a quality issue
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

RECTANGULAR TABLE
VINYL RIM

61N2460RTFMVL Laminate $ 1573 241⁄8 59 295⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 7.0

• Some assembly required
• Features modesty panel in Graphite color
• Locking casters standard on user side
• Not recommended for use with edge mount or clamp mount monitor arms
• Vinyl rim and T-mold rim tops can not be ganged together
• Tables must be unganged when putting tables in the flip position
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

RECTANGULAR TABLE
T-MOLD RIM

61N2460RTFMYL Laminate $ 1573 241⁄8 59 295⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 7.0

• Some assembly required
• Features modesty panel in Graphite color
• Locking casters standard on user side
• Not recommended for use with edge mount or clamp mount monitor arms
• Features T-mold rim in Graphite color
• Vinyl rim and T-mold rim tops can not be ganged together
• Tables must be unganged when putting tables in the flip position
• Due to high gloss of marker board, it may scratch. This is deemed inherent and not deemed a quality issue
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

GANGING BRACKET 61NGB1 2 per package $ 83 2 61⁄2 5⁄8 — — 2 lbs. 0.5

• Featured in Graphite color
• Only to be used with 24" x 60" rectangular tables
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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MANEUVER FACILITATOR DESK
SPECIFICATIONS
WORKSURFACES
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) or 11⁄8" TFL
(thermally fused laminate)

• Laminate surfaces feature a 3mm vinyl rim
• Grain direction runs left-to-right

CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, L-brackets, dowels, and concealed
fasteners to ensure maximum strength

• Back panels are fully finished

LOCKING
• Black and silver lock cores are available
• Key Random means lock cores/keys are randomly (1-5) picked and factory
installed in unit

• Key Specific means you can pick any number (1-200) for black or silver lock
core/key. Must specify the lock core model separately; not factory installed and
will ship separately

• Specify a change key to remove and change lock cores
• To order key specific lock cores, change keys, and master keys, reference
the Casegoods Book 2 Price List

BASE
• Powder coated base available in (405) Designer White, (423) Concrete,
(462) Cinder, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, and (503) Satin Nickel Metallic

• Total of 6 locking casters; 2 on metal leg and 4 on the pedestal
• Wire management cutout in base column is standard

MANEUVER TABLES SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Laminate (HPL) worksurfaces feature a 3mm softened vinyl rim

BASE
• Powder coated legs available in (462) Cinder or (501) Platinum Metallic
for C-legs and (405) Designer White, (423) Concrete, (462) Cinder, (463) Iron,
(501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic for column legs

POWER/DATA ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UNDERSURFACE POWER/DATA
• Contains 1 electrical outlet and 2 USB ports
• Mounts under surface
• 72" power cord included
• Reference page 368

PIVOTING POWER GROMMET (MHO-B) (G12B, G12C)
• Field installable
• Silver, black, or white powder coat
• (G12B) 2 power outlets and 2 USB-A + C combo
• (G12C) 4 power outlets with 72" circuit breaker cord
• Must be ordered separately and installed in the field – top should be ordered
with CUT-G12C option

• Hardwire available
• Specify model number only
• 6 ft. cord
• UL Listed

GLENBEIGH PIVOTING POWER GROMMET (G17A, G17B, G17C)
• Accommodates table thickness of 3⁄4"-13⁄4"
• 10 ft. power cord with 3-prong molded plug
• Spill-proof
• Available in silver, black or white powder coat
• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• 15 amp, 120v (hardwire models)
• 10 ft. metal conduit (hardwire models)
• UL Listed
• G17A available with 2 power outlets
• G17B available with 1 power outlet and 1 USB-A + C combo port
• G17C available with 1 power outlet

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17A, G17B, G17C)
• Non-sequential “Daisy chain” solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with starter plug (or full set)
• Jumper or transitional jumper used between the smart box and G17 IQ
grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"

• Interlink IQ is plugged only. Hardwire is not available
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• UL recognized
• G17A Interlink has 2 power outlets
• G17B Interlink has 1 power and 1 dual USB-A + C combo
• G17C Interlink has 1 power outlet

POWER GROMMET (G23)
• Field installable when CUT-G23 option is specified
• Die-cast zinc in black or silver powder coat
• Includes 2 power outlets and 2 power USB ports
• Silver, black, or white
• Hardwire available
• 9 foot, 15 amp cord
• UL Listed

DAISY LINK (G23)
• Field installable when CUT-G23 option is specified
• Silver, black, or white
• Includes 2 15 amp power receptacles (no data) and 2 USB (3.0 power) power
ports

• Thumbscrew version with 2 backerplates and 21⁄4"-20 thumbscrews
• 72" single circuit power cord for plugged starter unit; 483⁄8" conduit and 24"
power cord with 20 amp molded plug

• 723⁄8" multi-circuit conduit power cord for hardwire starter unit
• Add-on unit does include a 60 " jumper; jumper cable is 603⁄8" metal conduit with
female to female ends for connecting 2 daisy link power grommets

• UL Listed

DAISY LINK JUMPER
• 80", 180", or 240" jumper cable is metal conduit with female to female ends to
connect 2 daisy link power grommets when the power is jumped between
tables

NODE POWER GROMMET (G33)
• For use with select Maneuver tables
• Available in black, silver, or white powder coat
• Contains 1 electrical outlet and 2 USB-A ports
• 72" 15 amp power cord included
• Maximum worksurface thickness is 11⁄2"
• UL approved
• Tamper resistant
• Spill-proof
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RIM PROFILE OPTIONS

Softened Vinyl (V)

VINYL SOFTENED RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple

405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey

PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

GALLERY VINYL SOFTENED RIM
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

PULL OPTIONS

Nantucket (6)
6MB Cinder
6CC Concrete
6IR Iron
6PL Platinum Metallic
6SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Malibu (7)
7MB Cinder
7CC Concrete
7IR Iron
7PL Platinum Metallic
7SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Beam (87)
87MB Cinder
87CC Concrete
87IR Iron
87PL Platinum Metallic
87SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

GROMMET OPTIONS - FACILITATOR DESK
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)

Centered

6"

• CUT-G12C Cutout for G12 1 Touch Pivoting Power Grommet (+$41 list)
• CUT-G17C Cutout for G17 1 Touch Pivoting Power Grommet (+$41 list)
• CUT-G23C Cutout for G23 Power Grommet (+$41 list)
• For G12, G17, or hardwire solution, reference pages 557-558 and 562-565
NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the Accessories section

CUT-G12C CUT-G17C CUT-G23C

4X  3⁄16"

4X  3⁄16"

81⁄32"
R 14

41⁄32"
2"

41⁄32"

5"

3¾"

5¼"

17⁄8"

GROMMET OPTION - TABLES
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)

3"

• CUT-G33C Cutout for G33 Node Power Grommet (+$41 list)
• For G33, reference page 568

END PANEL GROMMET
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)

33⁄20"

33⁄20"

29⁄10"

29⁄10"

Round Grommet,
Black Plastic

1¾"

2¾"
$41 list for each grommet
GE1L Left
GE1R Right
X No Grommet
• When a grommet is selected there will always be a top and
bottom grommet

• The grommet cutouts are always located in the kneespace area

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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LOCKING
KEY RANDOM
KRB Black
KRS Silver

KEY SPECIFIC
KS1B Black, 1 lock per unit
KS1S Silver, 1 lock per unit
Unit list price will be reduced by $29 per lock when selecting Key Specific option.
Must order specific lock cores separately ($29 list each).
See the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for Key Specific model numbers.

LAMINATE WORKSURFACES
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog

488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris
• Pattern laminates not available on TFL models

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru
• CSL available on HPL worksurfaces

LAMINATE DRAWER/DOOR
FRONT & CHASSIS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
ADH Almond Horizontal
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown

MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PTH Portico Horizontal
PB Portobello
PBH Portobello Horizontal
792 Sable
792H Sable Horizontal
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
SKH Skyline Horizontal
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
492H Cinder Linear Horizontal
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
491H Designer White Linear Horizontal
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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PAINT COLORS -
FACILITATOR DESK
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

PAINT COLORS - TABLE
462 Cinder
423 Concrete*
405 Designer White*
463 Iron*
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic*
*Not available on C-legs

BASE COLUMN WIRE
MANAGEMENT -
FACILITATOR DESK
• Ellipse shaped wire management cutout comes
standard in the column of the base

1¾"
5⁄8"

1¼"

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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(4) 29N60120TDEG1L (1) 29N60120TDEG1L
(3) 29N3060TRT1L

(4) 29N3648TFG2L (1) 29N3648TFG2L
(2) 29N3348THDS2L

(2) 29N3648TFG1L
(2) 29N3060TRT1L
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(3) 29N2448TTZ1L (6) 29N2448TTZ1L

(2) 29N2460TRT1L
(3) 29N2448TTZ1L

(4) 29N3630TKT2L

(3) 29N3630TKT2L
(3) 29N3060TRT2L
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Total of 6 locking casters; 2 on metal
leg and 4 on the pedestal

• Hinged door units come standard with
touch latch

• Some assembly required
• 18" pedestal standard with 24" deep
models and 24" pedestal standard with
30" deep models

• Standard wire management in the base
column

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Color
3. Pull (if applicable)
4. Grommet
5. End Panel Grommet
6. Locking (if applicable)
7. Laminate Top Color
8. Laminate Door/Drawer Color
9. Laminate Chassis Color

10. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
29N2460DTLM1L V418 6SN CUT-G17C GE1R KRS 418 405 418 405
• See pages 354-356 for all options available in Maneuver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FACILITATOR DESK
WITH BOX/BOX/FILE PEDESTAL

Left shown

Left shown with lectern

LEFT RIGHT

29N2460DTLM1L 29N2460DTRM1L HPL $ 2945 24 60 291⁄8 — — 20.3

29N2460DTLM1LL 29N2460DTRM1LL TFL 2563 24 60 291⁄8 — — 20.3

29N2472DTLM1L 29N2472DTRM1L HPL $ 3156 24 72 291⁄8 — — 20.8

29N2472DTLM1LL 29N2472DTRM1LL TFL 2744 24 72 291⁄8 — — 20.8

29N3060DTLM1L 29N3060DTRM1L HPL $ 3156 301⁄8 60 291⁄8 — — 24.5

29N3060DTLM1LL 29N3060DTRM1LL TFL 2744 301⁄8 60 291⁄8 — — 24.5

29N3072DTLM1L 29N3072DTRM1L HPL $ 3277 301⁄8 72 291⁄8 — — 25.1

29N3072DTLM1LL 29N3072DTRM1LL TFL 2849 301⁄8 72 291⁄8 — — 25.1

• Lectern sold separately
• SIN 33721

FACILITATOR DESK
WITH HINGED DOOR

Left shown

Left shown with lectern

LEFT RIGHT

29N2460DTLMHL 29N2460DTRMHL HPL $ 2945 24 60 291⁄8 20.3

29N2460DTLMHLL 29N2460DTRMHLL TFL 2563 24 60 291⁄8 20.3

29N2472DTLMHL 29N2472DTRMHL HPL $ 3156 24 72 291⁄8 20.8

29N2472DTLMHLL 29N2472DTRMHLL TFL 2744 24 72 291⁄8 20.8

29N3060DTLMHL 29N3060DTRMHL HPL $ 3156 301⁄8 60 291⁄8 24.5

29N3060DTLMHLL 29N3060DTRMHLL TFL 2744 301⁄8 60 291⁄8 24.5

29N3072DTLMHL 29N3072DTRMHL HPL $ 3277 301⁄8 72 291⁄8 25.1

29N3072DTLMHLL 29N3072DTRMHLL TFL 2849 301⁄8 72 291⁄8 25.1

• Lectern sold separately
• 1 adjustable height shelf behind the door
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Total of 6 locking casters; 2 on metal
leg and 4 on the pedestal

• Hinged door units come standard with
touch latch

• Some assembly required
• 18" pedestal standard with 24" deep
models and 24" pedestal standard with
30" deep models

• Standard wire management in the base
column

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Color
3. Pull (if applicable)
4. Grommet
5. End Panel Grommet
6. Laminate Top Color
7. Laminate Door/Drawer Color
8. Laminate Chassis Color
9. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
29N2460DTLMOL
29N1818LCL

V418
501

CUT-G17C GE1R 418 418 405
TF

• See pages 354-356 for all options available in Maneuver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FACILITATOR DESK
WITH OPEN CABINET

Right shown without lectern

Left shown with lectern

LEFT RIGHT

29N2460DTLMOL 29N2460DTRMOL HPL $ 2720 24 60 291⁄8 — — 19.9

29N2460DTLMOLL 29N2460DTRMOLL TFL 2364 24 60 291⁄8 — — 19.9

29N2472DTLMOL 29N2472DTRMOL HPL $ 2840 24 72 291⁄8 — — 20.4

29N2472DTLMOLL 29N2472DTRMOLL TFL 2470 24 72 291⁄8 — — 20.4

29N3060DTLMOL 29N3060DTRMOL HPL $ 2840 301⁄8 60 291⁄8 — — 24.2

29N3060DTLMOLL 29N3060DTRMOLL TFL 2470 301⁄8 60 291⁄8 — — 24.2

29N3072DTLMOL 29N3072DTRMOL HPL $ 2962 301⁄8 72 291⁄8 — — 24.8

29N3072DTLMOLL 29N3072DTRMOLL TFL 2575 301⁄8 72 291⁄8 — — 24.8

• Lectern sold separately
• SIN 33721

LECTERN

Approach view

User view

29N1818LCL $ 806 18 18 133⁄4 — — 21 lbs. 6.0

29N2418LCL 970 237⁄8 18 133⁄4 — — 23 lbs. 7.5

• Pencil ledge available in 6 paint colors: (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, and
(503) Satin Nickel Metallic

• Specify paint color and laminate color only
• 18" lectern for use with 24" deep desk and 24" lectern for use with 30" deep desk
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each table comes complete with top and bases

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Color
3. Laminate Top Color
4. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
29N36TRD2L VCW 462
• See pages 354-356 for all options available in Maneuver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE DI H

29N36TRD2L HPL $ 1037 361⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 3.3

29N48TRD2L HPL 1280 481⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 3.3

29N60TRD2L HPL 1521 589⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 3.3

MOBILE BASE

29N36TRD2ML HPL $ 1108 361⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 3.3

29N48TRD2ML HPL 1349 481⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 3.3

29N60TRD2ML HPL 1593 589⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 3.3

• 4 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721

SQUARE TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE D W H A KW

29N3636TSQ2L HPL $ 1037 361⁄16 361⁄16 291⁄8 — — 3.3

29N4848TSQ2L HPL 1280 481⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 3.3

29N6060TSQ2L HPL 1521 589⁄16 589⁄16 291⁄8 — — 3.3

MOBILE BASE

29N3636TSQ2ML HPL $ 1108 361⁄16 361⁄16 291⁄8 — — 3.3

29N4848TSQ2ML HPL 1349 481⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 3.3

29N6060TSQ2ML HPL 1593 589⁄16 589⁄16 291⁄8 — — 3.3

• 4 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each table comes complete with top and bases

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Color
3. Grommet (if applicable)
4. Laminate Top Color
5. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
29N60TGR2L VCW CW 462
• See pages 354-356 for all options available in Maneuver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

KITE TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N3630TKT2L HPL $ 1579 297⁄16 361⁄16 291⁄8 — — 3.3

MOBILE BASE

29N3630TKT2ML HPL $ 1651 297⁄16 361⁄16 291⁄8 — — 3.3

• 4 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721

GEAR TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE DI H

29N60TGR2L HPL $ 2376 589⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 4.5

MOBILE BASE

29N60TGR2ML HPL $ 2482 589⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 4.5

• Can accommodate 6 users
• 6 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Specify center grommet option
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each table comes complete with top and bases

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Color
3. Grommet
4. Laminate Top Color
5. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
29N60TSD1L VCW CUT-G33C CW 462
• See pages 354-356 for all options available in Maneuver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SHIELD TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE DI H

29N60TSD1L HPL $ 2269 589⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 9.9

MOBILE BASE

29N60TSD1ML HPL $ 2334 589⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 9.9

• Can accommodate 6 users
• 3 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Specify center grommet option
• SIN 33721

SHIELD TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N60TSD2L HPL $ 2057 589⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 9.9

MOBILE BASE

29N60TSD2ML HPL $ 2193 589⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 9.9

• Can accommodate 6 users
• 3 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Specify center grommet option
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each table comes complete with top and bases

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Color
3. Grommet
4. Laminate Top Color
5. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
29N60120TDEG1L VCW CUT-G33C CW 462
• See pages 354-356 for all options available in Maneuver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

120° TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE DI H

29N60120TDEG1L HPL $ 2269 589⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 9.9

MOBILE BASE

29N60120TDEG1ML HPL $ 2334 589⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 9.9

• Can accommodate 6 users
• 3 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Specify center grommet option
• SIN 33721

120° TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N60120TDEG2L HPL $ 2478 589⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 9.9

MOBILE BASE

29N60120TDEG2ML HPL $ 2676 589⁄16 — 291⁄8 — — 9.9

• Can accommodate 6 users
• 6 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Specify center grommet option
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each table comes complete with top and bases

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Color
3. Laminate Top Color
4. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
29N3348THDS1L
29N3648TFG2L

VCW CW 462
VCW CW 462

• See pages 354-356 for all options available in Maneuver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

HALF ELLIPSE TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N3348THDS1L HPL $ 1423 33 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

MOBILE BASE

29N3348THDS1ML HPL $ 1491 33 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

• 2 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721

HALF ELLIPSE TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N3348THDS2L HPL $ 1573 33 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

MOBILE BASE

29N3348THDS2ML HPL $ 1637 33 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

• 4 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721

FLAG TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N3648TFG1L HPL $ 1298 361⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 8.5

MOBILE BASE

29N3648TFG1ML HPL $ 1380 361⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 8.5

• 2 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721

FLAG TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N3648TFG2L HPL $ 1382 361⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 8.5

MOBILE BASE

29N3648TFG2ML HPL $ 1461 361⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 8.5

• 4 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each table comes complete with top and bases

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Color
3. Laminate Top Color
4. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
29N3060TKB1L VCW CW
• See pages 354-356 for all options available in Maneuver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TRAPEZOID TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N2448TTZ1L HPL $ 1080 24 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

MOBILE BASE

29N2448TTZ1ML HPL $ 1143 24 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

• 2 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721

TRAPEZOID TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N2448TTZ2L HPL $ 1229 24 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

MOBILE BASE

29N2448TTZ2ML HPL $ 1292 24 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

• 4 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721

KIDNEY BEAN TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N3060TKB1L HPL $ 1345 301⁄16 60 291⁄8 — — 6.9

MOBILE BASE

29N3060TKB1ML HPL $ 1410 301⁄16 60 291⁄8 — — 6.9

• 2 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721

KIDNEY BEAN TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N3060TKB2L HPL $ 1496 301⁄16 60 291⁄8 — — 6.9

MOBILE BASE

29N3060TKB2ML HPL $ 1558 301⁄16 60 291⁄8 — — 6.9

• 4 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each table comes complete with top and bases

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile/Color
3. Laminate Top Color
4. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
29N2448TRT1L
29N2448TRT2L

VCW
VCL

CW
CL 501

• See pages 354-356 for all options available in Maneuver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGLE TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N2448TRT1L HPL $ 971 24 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

29N2460TRT1L HPL 1046 24 60 291⁄8 — — 6.9

29N2472TRT1L HPL 1123 24 7115⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

29N3048TRT1L HPL $ 1107 301⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 8.5

29N3060TRT1L HPL 1182 301⁄16 60 291⁄8 — — 8.5

29N3072TRT1L HPL 1258 301⁄16 7115⁄16 291⁄8 — — 8.5

MOBILE BASE

29N2448TRT1ML HPL $ 1034 24 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

29N2460TRT1ML HPL 1111 24 60 291⁄8 — — 6.9

29N2472TRT1ML HPL 1186 24 7115⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

29N3048TRT1ML HPL $ 1189 301⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 8.5

29N3060TRT1ML HPL 1263 301⁄16 60 291⁄8 — — 8.5

29N3072TRT1ML HPL 1340 301⁄16 7115⁄16 291⁄8 — — 8.5

• 2 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721

RECTANGLE TABLE

Static

Mobile

STATIC BASE

29N2448TRT2L HPL $ 1121 24 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

29N2460TRT2L HPL 1152 24 60 291⁄8 — — 6.9

29N2472TRT2L HPL 1271 24 7115⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

29N3048TRT2L HPL $ 1192 301⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 8.5

29N3060TRT2L HPL 1268 301⁄16 60 291⁄8 — — 8.5

29N3072TRT2L HPL 1343 301⁄16 7115⁄16 291⁄8 — — 8.5

MOBILE BASE

29N2448TRT2ML HPL $ 1182 24 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

29N2460TRT2ML HPL 1218 24 60 291⁄8 — — 6.9

29N2472TRT2ML HPL 1335 24 7115⁄16 291⁄8 — — 6.9

29N3048TRT2ML HPL $ 1256 301⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄8 — — 8.5

29N3060TRT2ML HPL 1333 301⁄16 60 291⁄8 — — 8.5

29N3072TRT2ML HPL 1407 301⁄16 7115⁄16 291⁄8 — — 8.5

• 4 bases/top
• Adjustable glides standard on static bases
• Dual wheel locking casters standard on mobile bases
• Some assembly required
• Do not specify grommet option
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each table comes complete with top and bases

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Resin/Grade Color (if applicable)
3. Metal Color (if applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
98K03ELPG2MTBBK
• See pages 354-356 for all options available in Maneuver

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR MODESTY PANEL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
RESIN

GRADE 1

NAC4212MPA $ 650 3⁄16 413⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3012MPA 466 3⁄16 293⁄4 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Frosted (1677)
• Double sided 3⁄16" resin
• Modesty has stiffener rail which comes with brackets that attach to the underside of the worksurface
• 72" desk requires 42" modesty and 60" desk requires 30" modesty
• SIN 33721

RECTANGULAR MODESTY PANEL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
METAL

NAC4212MP2M $ 650 1⁄16 413⁄4 125⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 3.7

NAC3012MP2M 466 1⁄16 293⁄4 125⁄8 — — 6 lbs. 3.6

• Specify Style E for embossed design
• Specify metal color: 462 Cinder, 405 Designer White, 501 Platinum Metallic, and 503 Satin Nickel Metallic
• Modesty comes with brackets that attach to the underside of the worksurface
• Metal modesty has raised square embossed design (the raised design appears on the approach side of the modesty)
• Metal modesty is 16-gauge steel
• 72" desk requires 42" modesty and 60" desk requires 30" modesty
• SIN 33721

UNDERSURFACE POWER/DATA 98K03ELPG2MTBBK $ 392 3 3 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.3

• Can be mounted to the underside of any surface
• Contains 1 power outlet and 1 dual USB A/C port
• Mounts under surface
• 72" power cord included
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment
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WAVEWORKS FLIP/NEST TRAINING TABLE SPECIFICATIONS
SIZES
• 18" deep in widths of 48", 60", 72"
• 24" deep in widths of 48", 60", 72"
• 30" deep in widths of 48", 60", 72"

TOPS
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim profile
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) or 11⁄8" TFL (thermally fused laminate)

RIM PROFILE OPTIONS
• Veneer tops feature a wood rim with 6 rim profile options
• Laminate tops feature a 3mm vinyl rim

MODESTY PANEL OPTION
RESIN OR METAL
• 1⁄8" thick resin with a white printed film pattern
• Steel stiffener rail flexes to insert into corresponding holes on the table frame
• Metal modesty has raised square embossed design (the raised design appears on the approach side of the modesty)
• Metal modesty is 16-gauge steel

GROMMET/POWER DATA OPTIONS
• Round black nylon grommet (G1C) available for an upcharge
• CUT-G12C or CUT-G17C optional cutouts available for an upcharge
• G12 or G17 1 touch pivoting power grommet available; see pages 557-558 and 562-565
• When CUT-G12C or CUT-G17C is ordered with flip/nest table, 2 undersurface cable managers are installed on underside of surface
• Hardwire solution available for field installation on the 1 touch pivoting power grommet, see page 557
• Wire managers available, see page 575 for accessories

FLIP/NEST FUNCTIONALITY
• Release lever allows top to flip vertical for nesting capabilities
• Bases are angled at 20° to allow tables to nest
• Locking casters are standard on user side; non-locking on approach side
• Tables can still nest when optional grommets and/or modesty panels are attached
• Depth of base is 2215⁄16" for 18" and 24" tables and 283⁄16" for 30" tables
• 18" deep training tables will have a 6" gap between the tables when configuring from the approach side due to the base size
• When nesting the tables, the first table is 16" from the wall. Each additional table adds 61⁄2" to the depth
Example: 18 x 72 flip nest = 72" width x (16" + (61⁄2*9)) = 75" depth for 10 tables
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WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Walnut

LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

• CSL available on worksurfaces

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White

Linear

450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris
• Pattern laminates not
available on TFL models

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

WOOD RIM
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban

RIM PROFILES
GALLERY VINYL
SOFTENED RIM
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

VINYL SOFTENED RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2

TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

VINYL REED RIM
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
DW Judicial
MH Mocha
NM Natural
TF Truffle

TABLE LEG COLORS
462 Cinder
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

RESIN COLORS
Grade 1
1677 Frosted

Softened Wood (F) Reed Wood (R) Cove Wood (P)* Zip Wood (Z) Concave Wood (C)* Step Wood (T)* Softened Vinyl (V) Reed Vinyl (N)
*Not recommended with Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, and Tuscan

GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
WaveWorks Flip/Nest Training Tables are available with a G1C grommet or
cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions. If
no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.
• G1C Round Grommet, Black (+$41 list)
• CUT-G12C Cutout for G12 1 Touch Pivoting Power Grommet when used

with Interlink System (+$41 list)
• CUT-G17C Cutout for G17 1 Touch Pivoting Power Grommet when used

with Interlink System (+$41 list)
• For G12, G17, or hardwire solution, reference pages 557-558 and 562-565
NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the Accessories section

CUT-G12C CUT-G17C

4X  3⁄16"

4X  3⁄16"

81⁄32"
R 14

41⁄32"
2"

41⁄32"

5"

3¾"

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Finish/Laminate
6. Paint Color (for legs)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WW1848RTFMW
WW1848RTFML

R
V

X
62

CL
CUT-G12C

501
462 501

• See page 370 for all options available in WaveWorks
Flip/Nest Training Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FLIP/NEST TABLES WOOD TOP—18" DEPTH

WW1848RTFMW $ 2232 18 48 291⁄2 — — 70 lbs. 5.9

WW1860RTFMW 2347 18 60 291⁄2 — — 82 lbs. 6.4

WW1872RTFMW 2451 18 72 291⁄2 — — 93 lbs. 6.9

WOOD TOP—24" DEPTH

WW2448RTFMW $ 2402 24 48 291⁄2 — — 72 lbs. 5.9

WW2460RTFMW 2520 24 60 291⁄2 — — 84 lbs. 6.4

WW2472RTFMW 2624 24 72 291⁄2 — — 96 lbs. 6.9

WOOD TOP—30" DEPTH

WW3048RTFMW $ 2600 30 48 291⁄2 — — 74 lbs. 6.1

WW3060RTFMW 2721 30 60 291⁄2 — — 86 lbs. 6.6

WW3072RTFMW 2823 30 72 291⁄2 — — 98 lbs. 7.1

LAMINATE TOP—18" DEPTH

WW1848RTFML $ 1749 18 48 291⁄2 — — 70 lbs. 5.9

WW1860RTFML 2025 18 60 291⁄2 — — 82 lbs. 6.4

WW1872RTFML 2078 18 72 291⁄2 — — 93 lbs. 6.9

LAMINATE TOP—24" DEPTH

WW2448RTFML $ 1926 24 48 291⁄2 — — 72 lbs. 5.9

WW2460RTFML 2200 24 60 291⁄2 — — 84 lbs. 6.4

WW2472RTFML 2253 24 72 291⁄2 — — 96 lbs. 6.9

LAMINATE TOP—30" DEPTH

WW3048RTFML $ 2126 30 48 291⁄2 — — 74 lbs. 6.1

WW3060RTFML 2402 30 60 291⁄2 — — 86 lbs. 6.6

WW3072RTFML 2454 30 72 291⁄2 — — 98 lbs. 7.1

• Some assembly required
• Locking casters standard on user side
• Depth of base is 2215⁄16" for 18" and 24" deep training tables
• Depth of base is 283⁄16" for 30" deep training tables
• Not recommended for use with edge or clamp mount monitor arms
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color
4. Grommet
5. Finish/Laminate
6. Paint Color (for legs)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
WW1848RTFMLL V 62 CUT-G12C 462 501
• See page 370 for all options available in WaveWorks
Flip/Nest Training Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FLIP/NEST TABLES
(CONTINUED)

TFL TOP—18" DEPTH

WW1848RTFMLL $ 1401 18 48 291⁄2 — — 70 lbs. 5.9

WW1860RTFMLL 1620 18 60 291⁄2 — — 82 lbs. 6.4

WW1872RTFMLL 1663 18 72 291⁄2 — — 93 lbs. 6.9

TFL TOP—24" DEPTH

WW2448RTFMLL $ 1540 24 48 291⁄2 — — 72 lbs. 5.9

WW2460RTFMLL 1760 24 60 291⁄2 — — 84 lbs. 6.4

WW2472RTFMLL 1802 24 72 291⁄2 — — 96 lbs. 6.9

TFL TOP—30" DEPTH

WW3048RTFMLL $ 1698 30 48 291⁄2 — — 74 lbs. 6.1

WW3060RTFMLL 1923 30 60 291⁄2 — — 86 lbs. 6.6

WW3072RTFMLL 1966 30 72 291⁄2 — — 98 lbs. 7.1

• Some assembly required
• Locking casters standard on user side
• Depth of base is 2215⁄16" for 18" and 24" deep training tables
• Depth of base is 283⁄16" for 30" deep training tables
• Not recommended for use with edge or clamp mount monitor arms
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference Accessories section for wire managers

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
WW4011MPA9
• See page 370 for all options available in WaveWorks
Flip/Nest Training Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MODESTY PANEL
1⁄3 HEIGHT

WW4011MPA9 For 48" Table $ 642 1⁄8 40 11 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

WW5211MPA9 For 60" Table 817 1⁄8 52 11 — — 4 lbs. 3.8

WW6411MPA9 For 72" Table 987 1⁄8 64 11 — — 5 lbs. 3.9

• Can only be used with flip/nest training tables
• Specify model number only
• 1⁄8" thick resin with a white printed film pattern
• Modesty is attached to a powder coated steel stiffener rail for rigidity
• Modesty spans from leg-to-leg
• Not recommended for use with 30" deep flip/nest training tables
• SIN 33721

RECTANGULAR MODESTY PANEL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
RESIN

GRADE 1

NAC6012MPA $ 929 3⁄16 5911⁄16 125⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 3.9

NAC5412MPA 835 3⁄16 5311⁄16 125⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 3.8

NAC4812MPA 741 3⁄16 4711⁄16 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC4212MPA 650 3⁄16 413⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3612MPA 556 3⁄16 353⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3012MPA 466 3⁄16 293⁄4 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

NAC2412MPA 372 3⁄16 2311⁄16 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Frosted (1677)
• Resin modesty can be used with Epic and WaveWorks worksurfaces and flip/nest tables
• Double sided 3⁄16" resin
• Modesty has stiffener rail which comes with brackets that attach to the underside of the worksurface
• 72" flip/nest training table requires 60" modesty, 60" table requires 48" modesty, and 48" table requires 36" modesty
• SIN 33721

TAPERED MODESTY PANEL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
RESIN

GRADE 1

NAC6012MPTA $ 929 3⁄16 5911⁄16 125⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 3.9

NAC5412MPTA 835 3⁄16 5311⁄16 125⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 3.8

NAC4812MPTA 741 3⁄16 4711⁄16 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC4212MPTA 650 3⁄16 413⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3612MPTA 556 3⁄16 353⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3012MPTA 466 3⁄16 293⁄4 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

NAC2412MPTA 372 3⁄16 2313⁄16 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Frosted (1677)
• Resin modesty can be used with Epic and WaveWorks worksurfaces and flip/nest tables
• Double sided 3⁄16" resin
• Modesty has stiffener rail which comes with brackets that attach to the underside of the worksurface
• 72" flip/nest training table requires 60" modesty, 60" table requires 48" modesty, and 48" table requires 36" modesty
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference Accessories section for wire managers

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
NAC6012MP2M E 501
NACGBT2
• See page 370 for all options available in WaveWorks
Flip/Nest Training Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR MODESTY PANEL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
METAL

NAC6012MP2M $ 929 1⁄16 5911⁄16 125⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.9

NAC5412MP2M 835 1⁄16 5311⁄16 125⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.8

NAC4812MP2M 741 1⁄16 4711⁄16 125⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 3.7

NAC4212MP2M 650 1⁄16 413⁄4 125⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 3.7

NAC3612MP2M 556 1⁄16 353⁄4 125⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 3.7

NAC3012MP2M 466 1⁄16 293⁄4 125⁄8 — — 6 lbs. 3.6

NAC2412MP2M 372 1⁄16 2313⁄16 125⁄8 — — 6 lbs. 3.6

• Specify Style E for embossed design
• Specify metal color: 462 Cinder, 501 Platinum Metallic, 503 Satin Nickel Metallic and 405 Designer White
• Metal modesty can be used with Epic and WaveWorks worksurfaces and flip/nest tables
• Modesty comes with brackets that attach to the underside of the worksurface
• Metal modesty has raised square embossed design (the raised design appears on the approach side of the modesty)
• Metal modesty is 16-gauge steel
• 72" flip/nest training table requires 60" modesty, 60" table requires 48" modesty, and 48" table requires 36" modesty
• SIN 33721

GANGING BRACKET NACGBT2 Table Ganging Bracket Kit $ 121 — — — — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Quantity of 6 (set of 3 pairs) hook and loop "dog bone" shaped brackets
• All hardware included
• Available in black only
• Specify model number only
• SIN 33721

LEVELING GANGING BRACKET NAC18LGB Table Ganging Bracket Kit $ 111 — — — — — 1 lbs. 0.03

NAC24LGB Table Ganging Bracket Kit 148 — — — — — 2 lbs. 0.03

• NAC18LGB to be used with 18" deep flip/nest table surfaces
• NAC24LGB to be used with 24" and 30" deep flip/nest table surfaces
• For use when completely level surfaces are desired
• Tables feature threaded inserts for ganging brackets
• 1 model to be ordered per flip/nest training table
• SIN 33721
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WAVEWORKS TRAINING WORKSURFACE SPECIFICATIONS
SIZES
• 18" deep in widths of 30"–72"
• 24" deep in widths of 30"–72"
• 30" deep in widths of 48"–72"

TOPS
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) or 11⁄8" TFL (thermally fused laminate)

RIM PROFILE OPTIONS
• Veneer tops feature a wood rim with 6 rim profile options
• Laminate tops feature a 3mm vinyl rim or a wood rim with 6 rim profile options

GROMMET OPTIONS
• Cutout option for (G17) 1 Touch Pivoting Power Grommet
• Round black nylon grommet (G1) available
• Racetrack zinc grommet (G11) available in 4 colors
• Wire managers available, see page 575 for accessories

BASES
• Reference page 389 for base matrix requirements
• See pages 393-397 for base options available
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WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Walnut

LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn*
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood*
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai*
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona*
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini*
PT Portico*
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline*
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow*
*Not available on laminate/wood models
• CSL available on laminate worksurfaces

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

WOOD RIM
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban

RIM PROFILE OPTIONS
VINYL SOFTENED RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2

TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

VINYL REED RIM
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
DW Judicial
MH Mocha
NM Natural
TF Truffle

GALLERY VINYL
SOFTENED RIM
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

Softened Wood (F) Reed Wood (R) Cove Wood (P)* Zip Wood (Z) Concave Wood (C)* Step Wood (T)* Softened Vinyl (V) Reed Vinyl (N)
*Not recommended with Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, and Tuscan

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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WORKSURFACE GROMMET OPTIONS
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)

Round Grommet,
Black Nylon

1¾"

2¾"

$41 list for each grommet
G1L Left
G1R Right
G1LR Left & Right
G1C Center
G1A Left, Right & Center
Racetrack Grommet,
Satin Nickel Metallic

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

$46 list for each grommet
G11SNL Left
G11SNR Right
G11SNLR Left & Right
G11SNC Center
G11SNA Left, Right & Center

Racetrack Grommet,
Platinum Metallic

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

$46 list for each grommet
G11PLL Left
G11PLR Right
G11PLLR Left & Right
G11PLC Center
G11PLA Left, Right & Center
Racetrack Grommet,
Cinder

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

$46 list for each grommet
G11MBL Left
G11MBR Right
G11MBLR Left & Right
G11MBC Center
G11MBA Left, Right & Center

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Pivoting Power
Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout

5"

3¾"

location
CUT-G17L Left
CUT-G17R Right
CUT-G17LR Left & Right
CUT-G17C Center
CUT-G17LC Left & Center
CUT-G17RC Right & Center
CUT-G17A Left, Right & Center
• Reference the Casegoods Book 2
Price List for cutout locations of CUT-G17

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section

WORKSURFACE WIRE MANAGER
If no wire manager is desired, specify an X
(No Wire Manager)
Specify locations and color option
Comes attached to worksurface
$52 list for each location
Locations:
D1B Back $52 list
D1L Left $52 list
D1R Right $52 list
D1LR Left & Right $104 list
D1BL Back & Left $104 list
D1BR Back & Right $104 list

Sample Option Selections:
D1B425 Wire Manager on Back in Shadow, $52 list
D1BL403 Wire Manager on Back and Left in Chamois, $104 list

Colors:
403 Chamois
462 Cinder
440 Cloud
485 Dark Chocolate
405 Designer White
450 Fog
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by specifying
worksurface type; see the specification guide for details

• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood worksurfaces; unless
a wire manager is specified then the rim would only be where
the wire manager is not located

• Component worksurfaces can be used with assembled units
• Refer to the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for grommet
locations

• Refer to page 377 for grommet upcharge
• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 48";
unsupported 19⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 60";
see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for support options

• Refer to pages 549-587 for accessories
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish for all
options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Vinyl Rim Color

(laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Modified Depth
8. Modified Width
9. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish

10. Veneer Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN1848WSSDW
WWN1848WSSDLW
WWN1848WSSDL

M
M
M

F
F
V440

X
X
X

D1BL403
D1B440
D1L440

X
X
X

451⁄2

X
45

MH
MH
440

MH

• See pages 376-377 for all options available in WaveWorks
Training Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
18" DEPTH

L

B

R

19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS
WWN1872WSSDW Wood $ 1145 181⁄8 7115⁄16 19⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

WWN1872WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1145 181⁄8 7115⁄16 19⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

WWN1872WSSDL Laminate 723 181⁄8 7115⁄16 19⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

WWN1866WSSDW Wood $ 1111 181⁄8 66 19⁄16 — — 52 lbs. 2.2

WWN1866WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1111 181⁄8 66 19⁄16 — — 52 lbs. 2.2

WWN1866WSSDL Laminate 684 181⁄8 66 19⁄16 — — 52 lbs. 2.2

WWN1860WSSDW Wood $ 1081 181⁄8 60 19⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.0

WWN1860WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1081 181⁄8 60 19⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.0

WWN1860WSSDL Laminate 657 181⁄8 60 19⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.0

WWN1854WSSDW Wood $ 1057 181⁄8 54 19⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 1.8

WWN1854WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1057 181⁄8 54 19⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 1.8

WWN1854WSSDL Laminate 601 181⁄8 54 19⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 1.8

WWN1848WSSDW Wood $ 1038 181⁄8 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 1.6

WWN1848WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1038 181⁄8 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 1.6

WWN1848WSSDL Laminate 558 181⁄8 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 1.6

WWN1842WSSDW Wood $ 1000 181⁄8 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 34 lbs. 1.5

WWN1842WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1000 181⁄8 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 34 lbs. 1.5

WWN1842WSSDL Laminate 520 181⁄8 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 34 lbs. 1.5

WWN1836WSSDW Wood $ 971 181⁄8 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 1.3

WWN1836WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 971 181⁄8 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 1.3

WWN1836WSSDL Laminate 488 181⁄8 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 1.3

WWN1830WSSDW Wood $ 947 181⁄8 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 24 lbs. 1.1

WWN1830WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 947 181⁄8 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 24 lbs. 1.1

WWN1830WSSDL Laminate 455 181⁄8 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 24 lbs. 1.1

• Reference page 389 for base requirements
• Wire manager locations: back, right or left, or back and left, or back and right; see page 377 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Worksurfaces can be ordered in 1⁄16" increments in depth to a minimum of 9" and/or width to next smallest available size at no upcharge
• When ordering a worksurface with a size modification, specify desired depth and/or width
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 398
• Worksurfaces up to 72" wide can be used for table desking applications
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by specifying
worksurface type; see the specification guide for details

• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood worksurfaces; unless
a wire manager is specified then the rim would only be where
the wire manager is not located

• Component worksurfaces can be used with assembled units
• Refer to the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for grommet
locations

• Refer to page 377 for grommet upcharge
• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 48";
unsupported 19⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 60";
see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for support options

• Refer to pages 549-587 for accessories
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish for all
options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Vinyl Rim Color

(laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Modified Depth
8. Modified Width
9. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish

10. Veneer Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WW1872WSSDW
WW1872WSSDLW
WW1872WSSDL

M
M
M

F
F
V440

X
X
X

D1BL403
D1B440
D1L440

X
X
X

451⁄2

X
45

MH
MH
440

MH

• See pages 376-377 for all options available in WaveWorks
Training Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
18" DEPTH (CONTINUED)

L

B

R

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WW1872WSSDW Wood $ 976 181⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

WW1872WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 976 181⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

WW1872WSSDL Laminate 556 181⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

WW1872WSSDLL TFL 446 181⁄8 7115⁄16 11⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

WW1866WSSDW Wood $ 937 181⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 52 lbs. 2.2

WW1866WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 937 181⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 52 lbs. 2.2

WW1866WSSDL Laminate 515 181⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 52 lbs. 2.2

WW1866WSSDLL TFL 413 181⁄8 66 11⁄8 — — 52 lbs. 2.2

WW1860WSSDW Wood $ 910 181⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.0

WW1860WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 910 181⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.0

WW1860WSSDL Laminate 490 181⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 2.0

WW1860WSSDLL TFL 393 181⁄8 60 11⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 2.0

WW1854WSSDW Wood $ 888 181⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 1.8

WW1854WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 888 181⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 1.8

WW1854WSSDL Laminate 433 181⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 1.8

WW1854WSSDLL TFL 347 181⁄8 54 11⁄8 — — 43 lbs. 1.8

WW1848WSSDW Wood $ 869 181⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 1.6

WW1848WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 869 181⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 1.6

WW1848WSSDL Laminate 391 181⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 1.6

WW1848WSSDLL TFL 312 181⁄8 481⁄16 11⁄8 — — 38 lbs. 1.6

• Reference page 389 for base requirements
• Wire manager locations: back, right or left, or back and left, or back and right; see page 377 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Worksurfaces can be ordered in 1⁄16" increments in depth to a minimum of 9" and/or width to next smallest available size at no upcharge
• When ordering a worksurface with a size modification, specify desired depth and/or width
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 398
• Worksurfaces up to 72" wide can be used for table desking applications
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by specifying
worksurface type; see the specification guide for details

• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood worksurfaces; unless
a wire manager is specified then the rim would only be where
the wire manager is not located

• Component worksurfaces can be used with assembled units
• Refer to the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for grommet
locations

• Refer to page 377 for grommet upcharge
• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 48";
unsupported 19⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 60";
see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for support options

• Refer to pages 549-587 for accessories
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish for all
options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Vinyl Rim Color

(laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Modified Depth
8. Modified Width
9. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish

10. Veneer Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WW1842WSSDW
WW1842WSSDLW
WW1842WSSDL

M
M
M

F
F
V440

X
X
X

D1BL403
D1B440
D1L440

X
X
X

393⁄8

X
39

MH
MH
440

MH

• See pages 376-377 for all options available in WaveWorks
Training Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
18" DEPTH (CONTINUED)

L

B

R

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS (CONTINUED)

WW1842WSSDW Wood $ 828 181⁄8 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 34 lbs. 1.5

WW1842WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 828 181⁄8 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 34 lbs. 1.5

WW1842WSSDL Laminate 353 181⁄8 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 34 lbs. 1.5

WW1842WSSDLL TFL 284 181⁄8 421⁄16 11⁄8 — — 34 lbs. 1.5

WW1836WSSDW Wood $ 799 181⁄8 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 1.3

WW1836WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 799 181⁄8 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 1.3

WW1836WSSDL Laminate 321 181⁄8 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 1.3

WW1836WSSDLL TFL 256 181⁄8 361⁄16 11⁄8 — — 29 lbs. 1.3

WW1830WSSDW Wood $ 778 181⁄8 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 24 lbs. 1.1

WW1830WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 778 181⁄8 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 24 lbs. 1.1

WW1830WSSDL Laminate 289 181⁄8 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 24 lbs. 1.1

WW1830WSSDLL TFL 233 181⁄8 301⁄16 11⁄8 — — 24 lbs. 1.1

• Reference page 389 for base requirements
• Wire manager locations: back, right or left, or back and left, or back and right; see page 377 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Worksurfaces can be ordered in 1⁄16" increments in depth to a minimum of 9" and/or width to next smallest available size at no upcharge
• When ordering a worksurface with a size modification, specify desired depth and/or width
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 398
• Worksurfaces up to 72" wide can be used for table desking applications
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by specifying
worksurface type; see the specification guide for details

• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood worksurfaces; unless
a wire manager is specified then the rim would only be where
the wire manager is not located

• Component worksurfaces can be used with assembled units
• Refer to the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for grommet
locations

• Refer to page 377 for grommet upcharge
• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 48";
unsupported 19⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 60";
see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for support options

• Refer to pages 549-587 for accessories
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish for all
options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Vinyl Rim Color

(laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Modified Depth
8. Modified Width
9. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish

10. Veneer Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN2472WSSDW
WWN2472WSSDLW
WWN2472WSSDL

M
M
M

F
F
V440

X
X
X

D1BL403
D1B440
D1L440

X
X
X

393⁄8

X
39

MH
MH
440

MH

• See pages 376-377 for all options available in WaveWorks
Training Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
24" DEPTH

L

B

R

19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS
WWN2472WSSDW Wood $ 1231 24 7115⁄16 19⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.2

WWN2472WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1231 24 7115⁄16 19⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.2

WWN2472WSSDL Laminate 778 24 7115⁄16 19⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.2

WWN2466WSSDW Wood $ 1195 24 66 19⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

WWN2466WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1195 24 66 19⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

WWN2466WSSDL Laminate 734 24 66 19⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

WWN2460WSSDW Wood $ 1163 24 60 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 2.8

WWN2460WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1163 24 60 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 2.8

WWN2460WSSDL Laminate 707 24 60 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 2.8

WWN2454WSSDW Wood $ 1139 24 54 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 2.5

WWN2454WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1139 24 54 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 2.5

WWN2454WSSDL Laminate 647 24 54 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 2.5

WWN2448WSSDW Wood $ 1117 24 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.3

WWN2448WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1117 24 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.3

WWN2448WSSDL Laminate 601 24 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.3

WWN2442WSSDW Wood $ 1077 24 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 2.0

WWN2442WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1077 24 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 2.0

WWN2442WSSDL Laminate 559 24 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 2.0

WWN2436WSSDW Wood $ 1041 24 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WWN2436WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1041 24 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WWN2436WSSDL Laminate 525 24 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WWN2430WSSDW Wood $ 1021 24 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

WWN2430WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1021 24 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

WWN2430WSSDL Laminate 490 24 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

• Reference page 389 for base requirements
• Wire manager locations: back, right or left, or back and left, or back and right; see page 377 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Worksurfaces can be ordered in 1⁄16" increments in depth and/or width to next smallest available size at no upcharge
• When ordering a worksurface with a size modification, specify desired depth and/or width
• For use with 23" deep component pedestals
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 398
• Worksurfaces up to 72" wide can be used for table desking applications
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by specifying
worksurface type; see the specification guide for details

• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood worksurfaces; unless
a wire manager is specified then the rim would only be where
the wire manager is not located

• Component worksurfaces can be used with assembled units
• Refer to the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for grommet
locations

• Refer to page 377 for grommet upcharge
• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 48";
unsupported 19⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 60";
see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for support options

• Refer to pages 549-587 for accessories
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish for all
options

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Vinyl Rim Color

(laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Modified Depth
8. Modified Width
9. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish

10. Veneer Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WW2448WSSDW
WW2448WSSDLW
WW2448WSSDL

M
M
M

F
F
V440

X
X
X

D1BL403
D1B440
D1L440

X
X
X

451⁄2

X
45

MH
MH
440

MH

• See pages 376-377 for all options available in WaveWorks
Training Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
24" DEPTH (CONTINUED)

L

B

R

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS
QWW2472WSSDW Wood $ 1046 24 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.2

WW2472WSSDW Wood 1046 24 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.2

WW2472WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1046 24 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.2

WW2472WSSDL Laminate 600 24 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.2

WW2472WSSDLL TFL 480 24 7115⁄16 11⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 3.2

WW2466WSSDW Wood $ 1007 24 66 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

WW2466WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1007 24 66 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

WW2466WSSDL Laminate 556 24 66 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

WW2466WSSDLL TFL 446 24 66 11⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

WW2460WSSDW Wood $ 979 24 60 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 2.8

WW2460WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 979 24 60 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 2.8

WW2460WSSDL Laminate 526 24 60 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 2.8

WW2460WSSDLL TFL 421 24 60 11⁄8 — — 76 lbs. 2.8

WW2454WSSDW Wood $ 954 24 54 13⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 2.5

WW2454WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 954 24 54 13⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 2.5

WW2454WSSDL Laminate 465 24 54 13⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 2.5

WW2454WSSDLL TFL 373 24 54 11⁄8 — — 74 lbs. 2.5

WW2448WSSDW Wood $ 933 24 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.3

WW2448WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 933 24 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.3

WW2448WSSDL Laminate 422 24 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.3

WW2448WSSDLL TFL 339 24 481⁄16 11⁄8 — — 67 lbs. 2.3

• Reference page 389 for base requirements
• Wire manager locations: back, right or left, or back and left, or back and right; see page 377 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Worksurfaces can be ordered in 1⁄16" increments in depth and/or width to next smallest available size at no upcharge
• When ordering a worksurface with a size modification, specify desired depth and/or width
• For use with 23" deep component pedestals
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 398
• Worksurfaces up to 72" wide can be used for table desking applications
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by specifying
worksurface type; see the specification guide for details

• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood worksurfaces; unless
a wire manager is specified then the rim would only be where
the wire manager is not located

• Component worksurfaces can be used with assembled units
• Refer to the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for grommet
locations

• Refer to page 377 for grommet upcharge
• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 48";
unsupported 19⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 60";
see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for support options

• Refer to pages 549-587 for accessories
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish for all
options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Vinyl Rim Color

(laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Modified Depth
8. Modified Width
9. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish

10. Veneer Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WW2442WSSDW
WW2442WSSDLW
WW2442WSSDL

M
M
M

F
F
V440

X
X
X

D1BL403
D1B440
D1L440

X
X
X

451⁄2

X
45

MH
MH
440

MH

• See pages 376-377 for all options available in WaveWorks
Training Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
24" DEPTH (CONTINUED)

L

B

R

1 3⁄16" TOP THICKNESS (CONTINUED)

WW2442WSSDW Wood $ 892 24 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 2.0

WW2442WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 892 24 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 2.0

WW2442WSSDL Laminate 380 24 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 2.0

WW2442WSSDLL TFL 303 24 421⁄16 11⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 2.0

WW2436WSSDW Wood $ 858 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WW2436WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 858 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WW2436WSSDL Laminate 347 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WW2436WSSDLL TFL 276 24 361⁄16 11⁄8 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WW2430WSSDW Wood $ 834 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

WW2430WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 834 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

WW2430WSSDL Laminate 311 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

WW2430WSSDLL TFL 248 24 301⁄16 11⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

• Reference page 389 for base requirements
• Wire manager locations: back, right or left, or back and left, or back and right; see page 377 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Worksurfaces can be ordered in 1⁄16" increments in depth and/or width to next smallest available size at no upcharge
• When ordering a worksurface with a size modification, specify desired depth and/or width
• For use with 23" deep component pedestals
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 398
• Worksurfaces up to 72" wide can be used for table desking applications
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by specifying
worksurface type; see the specification guide for details

• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood worksurfaces; unless
a wire manager is specified then the rim would only be where
the wire manager is not located

• Component worksurfaces can be used with assembled units
• Refer to the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for grommet
locations

• Refer to page 377 for grommet upcharge
• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 48";
unsupported 19⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 60";
see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for support options

• Refer to pages 549-587 for accessories
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish for all
options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Vinyl Rim Color

(laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Modified Depth
8. Modified Width
9. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish

10. Veneer Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN3048WSSDW
WWN3048WSSDLW
WWN3048WSSDL

M
M
M

F
F
V440

X
X
X

D1BL403
D1B440
D1L440

X
X
X

451⁄2

X
45

MH
MH
440

MH

• See pages 376-377 for all options available in WaveWorks
Training Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
30" DEPTH

L

B

R

19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN3072WSSDW Wood $ 1355 301⁄16 7115⁄16 19⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.0

WWN3072WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1355 301⁄16 7115⁄16 19⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.0

WWN3072WSSDL Laminate 895 301⁄16 7115⁄16 19⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.0

WWN3066WSSDW Wood $ 1313 301⁄16 66 19⁄16 — — 88 lbs. 3.7

WWN3066WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1313 301⁄16 66 19⁄16 — — 88 lbs. 3.7

WWN3066WSSDL Laminate 835 301⁄16 66 19⁄16 — — 88 lbs. 3.7

WWN3060WSSDW Wood $ 1285 301⁄16 60 19⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

WWN3060WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1285 301⁄16 60 19⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

WWN3060WSSDL Laminate 778 301⁄16 60 19⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

WWN3054WSSDW Wood $ 1264 301⁄16 54 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 3.0

WWN3054WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1264 301⁄16 54 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 3.0

WWN3054WSSDL Laminate 728 301⁄16 54 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 3.0

WWN3048WSSDW Wood $ 1241 301⁄16 48 19⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.7

WWN3048WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1241 301⁄16 48 19⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.7

WWN3048WSSDL Laminate 681 301⁄16 48 19⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.7

• Reference page 389 for base requirements
• Wire manager locations: back, right or left, or back and left, or back and right; see page 377 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Worksurfaces can be ordered in 1⁄16" increments in depth and/or width to next smallest available size at no upcharge
• When ordering a worksurface with a size modification, specify desired depth and/or width
• For use with 23" or 29" deep pedestals
• Worksurfaces up to 72" wide can be used for table desking applications
• When using C-leg bases in a table desking application, left or right grommet locations will interfere with C-Leg
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 398
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by specifying
worksurface type; see the specification guide for details

• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood worksurfaces; unless
a wire manager is specified then the rim would only be where
the wire manager is not located

• Component worksurfaces can be used with assembled units
• Refer to the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for grommet
locations

• Refer to page 377 for grommet upcharge
• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 48";
unsupported 19⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 60";
see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for support options

• Refer to pages 549-587 for accessories
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish for all
options

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Vinyl Rim Color

(laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Modified Depth
8. Modified Width
9. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish

10. Veneer Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WW3072WSSDW
WW3072WSSDLW
WW3072WSSDL

M
M
M

F
F
V440

X
X
X

D1BL403
D1B440
D1L440

X
X
X

451⁄2

X
45

MH
MH
440

MH

• See pages 376-377 for all options available in WaveWorks
Training Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
30" DEPTH (CONTINUED)

L

B

R

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS
QWW3072WSSDW Wood $ 1173 301⁄16 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.0

WW3072WSSDW Wood 1173 301⁄16 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.0

WW3072WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1173 301⁄16 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.0

WW3072WSSDL Laminate 717 301⁄16 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.0

WW3072WSSDLL TFL 574 301⁄16 7115⁄16 11⁄8 — — 95 lbs. 4.0

WW3066WSSDW Wood $ 1130 301⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 88 lbs. 3.7

WW3066WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1130 301⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 88 lbs. 3.7

WW3066WSSDL Laminate 658 301⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 88 lbs. 3.7

WW3066WSSDLL TFL 526 301⁄16 66 11⁄8 — — 88 lbs. 3.7

WW3060WSSDW Wood $ 1104 301⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

WW3060WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1104 301⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

WW3060WSSDL Laminate 600 301⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

WW3060WSSDLL TFL 480 301⁄16 60 11⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

WW3054WSSDW Wood $ 1079 301⁄16 54 13⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 3.0

WW3054WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1079 301⁄16 54 13⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 3.0

WW3054WSSDL Laminate 551 301⁄16 54 13⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 3.0

WW3054WSSDLL TFL 441 301⁄16 54 11⁄8 — — 74 lbs. 3.0

WW3048WSSDW Wood $ 1056 301⁄16 48 13⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.7

WW3048WSSDLW Laminate/Wood 1056 301⁄16 48 13⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.7

WW3048WSSDL Laminate 503 301⁄16 48 13⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.7

WW3048WSSDLL TFL 402 301⁄16 48 11⁄8 — — 67 lbs. 2.7

• Reference page 389 for base requirements
• Wire manager locations: back, right or left, or back and left, or back and right; see page 377 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Worksurfaces can be ordered in 1⁄16" increments in depth and/or width to next smallest available size at no upcharge
• When ordering a worksurface with a size modification, specify desired depth and/or width
• For use with 23" or 29" deep pedestals
• Worksurfaces up to 72" wide can be used for table desking applications
• When using C-leg bases in a table desking application, left or right grommet locations will interfere with C-Leg
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 398
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by specifying
worksurface type; see the specification guide for details

• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood worksurfaces; unless
a wire manager is specified then the rim would only be where
the wire manager is not located

• Component worksurfaces can be used with assembled units
• Refer to the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for grommet
locations

• Refer to page 377 for grommet upcharge
• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 48";
unsupported 19⁄16" worksurface spans should not exceed 60";
see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for support options

• Refer to pages 549-587 for accessories
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish for all
options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Vinyl Rim Color

(laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Modified Depth
8. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish
9. Veneer Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN60WSHRDW
WWN60WSHRDLW
WWN60WSHRDL

M
M
M

F
F
V440

X
X
X

X
D1L440
X

231⁄2

X
X

MH
440
440

MH

• See pages 376-377 for all options available in WaveWorks
Training Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

HALF ROUND WORKSURFACE

30"

B

19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN60WSHRDW Wood $ 1207 30 60 19⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 2.8

WWN60WSHRDLW Laminate/Wood 1207 30 60 19⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 2.8

WWN60WSHRDL Laminate 767 30 60 19⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 2.8

WWN48WSHRDW Wood $ 1036 24 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

WWN48WSHRDLW Laminate/Wood 1036 24 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

WWN48WSHRDL Laminate 668 24 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WW60WSHRDW Wood $ 1027 30 60 13⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 2.8

WW60WSHRDLW Laminate/Wood 1027 30 60 13⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 2.8

WW60WSHRDL Laminate 587 30 60 13⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 2.8

WW60WSHRDLL TFL 471 30 60 11⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 2.8

WW48WSHRDW Wood $ 853 24 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

WW48WSHRDLW Laminate/Wood 853 24 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

WW48WSHRDL Laminate 490 24 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

WW48WSHRDLL TFL 393 24 481⁄16 11⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

• Rim profile on radius edge of surface only
• Only available grommet option is center location
• Do not specify worksurface type
• Wire Manager available on back side-the straight side of the worksurface; see page 377 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Modified width and depth not available on this shape
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For worksurface type option, specify M (main)

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish
5. Veneer Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN2424WSQRW
WWN2424WSQRLW
WWN2424WSQRL

R
R
V405

HN
405
405

HN

• See pages 376-377 for all options available in WaveWorks
Training Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

QUARTER ROUND
WORKSURFACE

19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN2424WSQRW Wood $ 1021 24 24 19⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 1.1

WWN2424WSQRLW Laminate/Wood 1021 24 24 19⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 1.1

WWN2424WSQRL Laminate 657 24 24 19⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 1.1

• Utilize with 24" deep worksurfaces

WWN3030WSQRW Wood $ 1189 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN3030WSQRLW Laminate/Wood 1189 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN3030WSQRL Laminate 754 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

• Utilize with 30" deep worksurfaces

WWN3024WSQRW Wood $ 1667 301⁄16 24 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN3024WSQRLW Laminate/Wood 1667 301⁄16 24 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN3024WSQRL Laminate 1113 301⁄16 24 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

• Utilize with 30" deep worksurface on left and 24" deep worksurface on right

WWN2430WSQRW Wood $ 1667 24 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN2430WSQRLW Laminate/Wood 1667 24 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN2430WSQRL Laminate 1113 24 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

• Utilize with 24" deep worksurface on left and 30" deep worksurface on right

• Rim profile on radius edge of worksurface
• Grommet option not available
• Worksurface uses flat brackets to attach to other worksurfaces and does not require a base
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For worksurface type option, specify M (main)

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish
5. Veneer Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WW2424WSQRW
WW2424WSQRLW
WW2424WSQRL

R
R
V405

HN
405
405

HN

• See pages 376-377 for all options available in WaveWorks
Training Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

QUARTER ROUND
WORKSURFACE (CONTINUED)

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WW2424WSQRW Wood $ 834 24 24 13⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 1.1

WW2424WSQRLW Laminate/Wood 834 24 24 13⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 1.1

WW2424WSQRL Laminate 477 24 24 13⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 1.1

WW2424WSQRLL TFL 382 24 24 13⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 1.1

• Utilize with 24" deep worksurfaces

WW3030WSQRW Wood $ 1003 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW3030WSQRLW Laminate/Wood 1003 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW3030WSQRL Laminate 575 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW3030WSQRLL TFL 459 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

• Utilize with 30" deep worksurfaces

WW3024WSQRW Wood $ 1528 301⁄16 24 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW3024WSQRLW Laminate/Wood 1528 301⁄16 24 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW3024WSQRL Laminate 960 301⁄16 24 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW3024WSQRLL TFL 768 301⁄16 24 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

• Utilize with 30" deep worksurface on left and 24" deep worksurface on right

WW2430WSQRW Wood $ 1528 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW2430WSQRLW Laminate/Wood 1528 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW2430WSQRL Laminate 960 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW2430WSQRLL TFL 768 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

• Utilize with 24" deep worksurface on left and 30" deep worksurface on right

• Rim profile on radius edge of worksurface
• Grommet option not available
• Worksurface uses flat brackets to attach to other worksurfaces and does not require a base
• SIN 33721
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BASE REQUIREMENTS 18" D

48" - 72"

24" D

48" - 72"

30" D

48" - 72"

24" D

60" - 72"

24" & 30" D

48" & 60"

3" Square
Support Base

3" or 4" Round
Support Base

(4) (4) (4) (4) (3)

Static Column Mobile Column

(4)
(N/A) for

mobile column
(4) (4) (4)

(3)
48" (N/A) for

mobile column

Adjustable Height
Column Pin Leg

Adjustable Height
Mobile Column Pin Leg

(N/A) (4) (4) (4) (N/A)

21" C-Legs (Static, Mobile, Adjustable Height)

(N/A) (2) (N/A) (2) (N/A)

27" C-Legs (Static, Mobile, Adjustable Height)

(N/A) (N/A) (2) (N/A) (N/A)

21" Static T 21" Mobile T
(Sold 2 per box)

(N/A) (2) (N/A) (2) (N/A)

  

Electric Adjustable Base
30" and 24" models

(N/A)
(1) for 24" models

(N/A) for 30" models
(1) for 30" models

(N/A) for 24" models
(1) for 24" models

(N/A) for 30" models
(N/A)
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SPAN BETWEEN TABLE LEGS
For leg-based applications, the maximum recommended span of an unsupported 13⁄16" thick top is 48" between legs. Additional support is recommended for
deflection for longer distances. When using mobile legs with tops that are 60" and greater, undersupport rails are recommended. Reference page 398 for undersurface
support rail.

RECTANGULAR TOPS
RECOMMENDED SPAN BETWEEN LEGS

FOR STABILITY AND VISUAL APPEARANCE

LENGTH 13⁄16" TOP

C-LEG / T-LEG COLUMN LEG
72" 48" 48"
66" 48" 48"
60" 42" 48"
54" 36" 46"
48" 30" 40"
42" 24" 34"
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 389 for base requirements

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wire Management Cutout (if applicable)
3. Paint Color (if applicable)
4. Finish (if applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
NAC0428SFRNB
NAC2804SFBW

CUL
TF

501

• See page 389 for all options available in Metal Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

4" SUPPORT BASE ROUND DI H

NAC0428SFRNB Metal $ 294 4 — 273⁄4 — 10 lbs. 1.0

NAC2804SFBW Wood 793 4 — 273⁄4 — 6 lbs. 1.0

• Adjustable glide standard
• Metal base, specify paint colors: (405) Designer White, (423) Concrete, (462) Cinder, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• Metal base, optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Wood base, specify finish: Amber (MC), Autumn (AC), Brighton (IM), Caramel (CL), Cordoba (CC), Cordovan (CW), Honey (HN), Huntington (TM),

Judicial (DW), Midtown (Mw), Mocha (MH), Natural (NM), Sedona (SC), Tribeca (TW), Truffle (TF), Urban (UW)
• SIN 33721

3" SUPPORT BASE ROUND NAC0328SFRNB $ 224 3 — 273⁄4 — 8 lbs. 0.8

• Adjustable glide standard
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721

3" SUPPORT BASE ROUND
COUNTER HEIGHT

NAC0334SFRNB $ 339 3 — 341⁄16 — — 10 lbs. 1.0

• Adjustable glide standard
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721

3" SUPPORT BASE ROUND
BAR HEIGHT

NAC0340SFRNB $ 384 3 — 403⁄8 — — 11 lbs. 1.1

• Adjustable glide standard
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 389 for base requirements

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wire Management Cutout (if applicable)
3. Paint Color (if applicable)
4. Finish (if applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC0334SFSQB CUL 501
• See page 389 for all options available in Metal Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

3" SUPPORT BASE SQUARE NAC0328SFSQB $ 224 3 3 273⁄4 — 8 lbs. 0.8

• Adjustable glide standard
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721

3" SUPPORT BASE SQUARE
COUNTER HEIGHT

NAC0334SFSQB $ 339 3 — 341⁄16 — — 10 lbs. 1.0

• Adjustable glide standard
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721

3" SUPPORT BASE SQUARE
BAR HEIGHT

NAC0340SFSQB $ 384 3 — 403⁄8 — — 11 lbs. 1.1

• Adjustable glide standard
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721

2" SUPPORT BASE SQUARE NAC0228SFSQB $ 184 2 2 273⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 0.6

• Adjustable glide standard
• Not intended for use with U- and P-shaped desks with modesty
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 389 for base requirements

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wire Management Cutout (if applicable)
3. Column Paint Color
4. Foot Paint Color (if applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV0228COBP CUL 501 462
• See page 389 for all options available in Metal Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

COLUMN LEG
STATIC

DI H

CBV0228COBP $ 157 2 — 273⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 0.6

• Adjustable glide standard
• Some assembly required
• Sold 1 per box
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721

COLUMN LEG
MOBILE

CBV0228COBMP $ 188 2 — 273⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 0.6

• Dual wheel locking caster
• Some assembly required
• Sold 1 per box
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
COLUMN PIN LEG
STATIC

CBV0228COA2BP $ 313 11⁄2 — 245⁄8-335⁄8 — 6 lbs. 0.6

• Sold 2 per box
• Weight limit of 200 pounds if concentrated; 326 pounds if weight is distributed
• Optional paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
COLUMN PIN LEG
MOBILE

CBV0228COA2BMP $ 345 11⁄2 — 263⁄8-353⁄8 — 6 lbs. 0.6

• Sold 2 per box
• Weight limit of 200 pounds if concentrated; 326 pounds if weight is distributed
• Optional paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 389 for base requirements

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wire Management Cutout (if applicable)
3. Column Paint Color
4. Foot Paint Color (if applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV2728CL2BP CUL 501 501
• See page 389 for all options available in Metal Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

C-LEG BASE
STATIC

CBV2728CL2BP $ 876 21⁄2 269⁄16 273⁄4 — — 30 lbs. 7.2

CBV2128CL2BP 785 21⁄2 201⁄2 273⁄4 — — 26 lbs. 2.8

• Adjustable glides standard
• Some assembly required
• Sold 2 per box
• Grommets should be field installed on surfaces utilizing a C-leg
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional column and foot paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721

C-LEG BASE
MOBILE

DI W H

CBV2728CL2BMP $ 916 21⁄2 269⁄16 273⁄4 — — 30 lbs. 7.2

CBV2128CL2BMP 824 21⁄2 201⁄2 273⁄4 — — 26 lbs. 2.8

• Dual wheel locking casters
• Some assembly required
• Sold 2 per box
• Grommets should be field installed on surfaces utilizing a C-leg
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional column and foot paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721

BASIC C-LEG BASE
STATIC

CBV2728CL1 Black $ 391 2 269⁄16 273⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 3.8

CBV2728CL1S Platinum Metallic 391 2 269⁄16 273⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 3.8

CBV2128CL1 Black $ 359 2 201⁄2 273⁄4 — — 9 lbs. 3.0

CBV2128CL1S Platinum Metallic 359 2 201⁄2 273⁄4 — — 9 lbs. 3.0

• Adjustable glides standard
• Grommets should be field installed on surfaces utilizing a C Leg
• Sold 1 per box
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 389 for base requirements

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wire Management Cutout (if applicable)
3. Column Paint Color (if applicable)
4. Foot Paint Color (if applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CBV2728CLM1
CBV2128TL2BP CUL 501 501
• See page 389 for all options available in Metal Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BASIC C-LEG BASE
MOBILE

CBV2728CLM1 Black $ 421 2 269⁄16 273⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 3.8

CBV2728CLM1S Platinum Metallic 421 2 269⁄16 273⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 3.8

CBV2128CLM1 Black $ 382 2 201⁄2 273⁄4 — — 9 lbs. 3.0

CBV2128CLM1S Platinum Metallic 382 2 201⁄2 273⁄4 — — 9 lbs. 3.0

• Dual wheel locking casters
• Grommets should be field installed on surfaces utilizing a C Leg
• Sold 1 per box
• SIN 33721

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
STATIC C-LEG
PIN ADJUSTMENT

CBV2628CLA2B Cinder $ 1326 21⁄4 263⁄4 243⁄4-335⁄8 — 11 lbs. 7.2

CBV2628CLA2S Platinum Metallic 1326 21⁄4 263⁄4 243⁄4-335⁄8 — 11 lbs. 7.2

CBV2628CLA2N Satin Nickel Metallic 1326 21⁄4 263⁄4 243⁄4-335⁄8 — 11 lbs. 7.2

CBV2128CLA2B Cinder $ 1236 21⁄4 213⁄4 243⁄4-335⁄8 — 11 lbs. 2.8

CBV2128CLA2S Platinum Metallic 1236 21⁄4 213⁄4 243⁄4-335⁄8 — 11 lbs. 2.8

CBV2128CLA2N Satin Nickel Metallic 1236 21⁄4 213⁄4 243⁄4-335⁄8 — 11 lbs. 2.8

• Sold 2 per box
• Ships fully assembled
• Grommets should be field installed on surfaces utilizing a C-leg
• SIN 33721

T-LEG BASE
STATIC

DI W H

CBV2128TL2BP $ 785 21⁄2 201⁄2 273⁄4 — — 28 lbs. 5.6

• Adjustable glides standard
• Some assembly required
• Sold 2 per box
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional column and foot paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721

T-LEG BASE
MOBILE

CBV2128TL2BMP $ 824 21⁄2 201⁄2 273⁄4 — — 28 lbs. 5.6

• Dual wheel locking casters
• Some assembly required
• Sold 2 per box
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Optional column and foot paint colors available in (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (405) Designer White, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 389 for base requirements

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wire Management Cutout (if applicable)
3. Column Paint Color (if applicable)
4. Foot Paint Color (if applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV2128T1
• See page 389 for all options available in Metal Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BASIC T-LEG BASE
STATIC

CBV2128T1 Black $ 359 2 201⁄2 273⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 3.0

CBV2128T1S Platinum Metallic 359 2 201⁄2 273⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 3.0

• Adjustable glides standard
• Sold 1 per box
• SIN 33721

BASIC T-LEG BASE
MOBILE

CBV2128TM1 Black $ 382 2 201⁄2 273⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 3.0

CBV2128TM1S Platinum Metallic 382 2 201⁄2 273⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 3.0

• Dual wheel locking casters
• Sold 1 per box
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Reference page 389 for base requirements

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV3072ABEB
• See page 389 for all options available in Metal Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ELECTRIC
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT BASE

  

CBV3072ABEB Cinder $ 3076 29 627⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 67 lbs. 2.3

CBV3072ABES Platinum Metallic 3076 29 627⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 67 lbs. 2.3

CBV3072ABEN Satin Nickel Metallic 3076 29 627⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 67 lbs. 2.3

CBV3066ABEB Cinder $ 3067 29 567⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 67 lbs. 2.3

CBV3066ABES Platinum Metallic 3067 29 567⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 67 lbs. 2.3

CBV3066ABEN Satin Nickel Metallic 3067 29 567⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 67 lbs. 2.3

CBV3060ABEB Cinder $ 3059 29 507⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 65 lbs. 2.1

CBV3060ABES Platinum Metallic 3059 29 507⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 65 lbs. 2.1

CBV3060ABEN Satin Nickel Metallic 3059 29 507⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 65 lbs. 2.1

CBV3048ABEB Cinder $ 2977 29 387⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 65 lbs. 2.1

CBV3048ABES Platinum Metallic 2977 29 387⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 65 lbs. 2.1

CBV3048ABEN Satin Nickel Metallic 2977 29 387⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 65 lbs. 2.1

CBV2472ABEB Cinder $ 2910 23 627⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 65 lbs. 2.1

CBV2472ABES Platinum Metallic 2910 23 627⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 65 lbs. 2.1

CBV2472ABEN Satin Nickel Metallic 2910 23 627⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 65 lbs. 2.1

CBV2466ABEB Cinder $ 2902 23 567⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 65 lbs. 2.1

CBV2466ABES Platinum Metallic 2902 23 567⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 65 lbs. 2.1

CBV2466ABEN Satin Nickel Metallic 2902 23 567⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 65 lbs. 2.1

CBV2460ABEB Cinder $ 2894 23 507⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 64 lbs. 2.1

CBV2460ABES Platinum Metallic 2894 23 507⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 64 lbs. 2.1

CBV2460ABEN Satin Nickel Metallic 2894 23 507⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 64 lbs. 2.1

CBV2448ABEB Cinder $ 2813 23 387⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 64 lbs. 2.1

CBV2448ABES Platinum Metallic 2813 23 387⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 64 lbs. 2.1

CBV2448ABEN Satin Nickel Metallic 2813 23 387⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 64 lbs. 2.1

• Reference the model number to specify the approximate worksurface size (ex. CBV3072ABEB uses a 30 x 72 top)
• For use with 30" and 24" WaveWorks and Epic worksurfaces
• Rated for maximum of 250 lbs.
• Some assembly required
• All hardware and electrical included
• 1 touch button allows for up/down adjustment
• Electrical cord is 9' long (108")
• Adjustable glides
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
NAC0248SUR
NAC5408MPM
• See page 389 for all options available in Metal Bases

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNDERSURFACE SUPPORT RAIL
(WORKSURFACE)

QNAC0248SUR $ 274 23⁄4 48 1 — — 5 lbs. 0.5

NAC0248SUR 274 23⁄4 48 1 — — 5 lbs. 0.5

QNAC0236SUR 235 23⁄4 36 1 — — 3 lbs. 0.3

NAC0236SUR 235 23⁄4 36 1 — — 3 lbs. 0.3

• Specify model number only
• Model recommended for use when the weight on the table has a uniform weight above 125 lbs. or if the span between table legs or

support structures is greater than 48" on a 13⁄16" worksurface and greater than 60" on a 19⁄16" worksurface
• Specify the 36" model to be used up to 66" worksurfaces
• Specify the 48" model to be used up to 72" worksurfaces
• Specify with worksurfaces when overlapping box/file height storage, sit on box/file height storage and supports worksurface height

worksurfaces
• Rails are bulk packed per order. The pack may contain both sizes of rails
• SIN 33721

MESH WIRE MANAGER NAC0318WMM Black $ 137 — 3 171⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

• Applicable to all 21⁄2" diameter C, T and X bases
• Wraps around leg and is secured with Velcro®
• SIN 33721

VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER NAC0318WMV Cinder $ 279 — 3 18 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

NAC0318WMVS Platinum Metallic 279 — 3 18 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

NAC0318WMVN Satin Nickel Metallic 279 — 3 18 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

• Applicable to all 21⁄2" diameter C, T and X bases
• Clamps to leg; no hardware required
• SIN 33721

MESH MODESTY PANEL NAC5408MPM $ 375 1⁄4 54 8 — — 5 lbs. 0.7

NAC4808MPM 331 1⁄4 48 8 — — 4 lbs. 0.6

NAC4208MPM 295 1⁄4 42 8 — — 4 lbs. 0.5

• Specify base model only
• Used only for privacy, not support
• Offers horizontal cable management
• Textile is a black mesh material
• SIN 33721
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“L” ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT BASE AND WORKSURFACE MATRIX

Width A
Wid

th B

Dep
th ADepth B

• The “L” adjustable height base, extended corner component worksurface, and the rectangular component top
worksurfaces are all specified separately; base can be used as right handed or left handed

• Extended corner can be ordered as left hand or right hand component tops
• Extended corner component tops should be configured as an extension so there are worksurface mounting
brackets

• Rectangular component tops must be ordered in the vertical grain direction
• Epic or WaveWorks component worksurfaces can be utilized with the “L” adjustable height bases
• Rectangular component knife tops must be K1 models
• Not recommended to modify the size of the top from the standard size
• The following matrix shows what size extended corner worksurface and rectangular component top should be
specified when ordering the Adjustable Height “L” Base

ELECTRICAL
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
“L” BASE

BASE MODEL
NUMBER COLOR DEPTH A DEPTH B WIDTH A WIDTH B

EXTENDED CORNER
(LEFT OR RIGHT)

RECTANGULAR
COMPONENT TOP

CBV7272ALBEB Cinder 24 24 72 72
36 x 72 24 x 36
38 x 72 (K2) 26 x 36 (K1)

CBV7272ALBES Platinum Metallic 24 24 72 72
36 x 72 24 x 36
38 x 72 (K2) 26 x 36 (K1)

CBV7272ALBEN Satin Nickel Metallic 24 24 72 72
36 x 72 24 x 36
38 x 72 (K2) 26 x 36 (K1)

CBV7266ALBEB Cinder 24 24 72 66
36 x 72 24 x 30
38 x 72 (K2) 26 x 30 (K1)

CBV7266ALBES Platinum Metallic 24 24 72 66
36 x 72 24 x 30
38 x 72 (K2) 26 x 30 (K1)

CBV7266ALBEN Satin Nickel Metallic 24 24 72 66
36 x 72 24 x 30
38 x 72 (K2) 26 x 30 (K1)

CBV7266ALBEB Cinder 24 24 66 72
36 x 66 24 x 36
38 x 66 (K2) 26 x 36 (K1)

CBV7266ALBES Platinum Metallic 24 24 66 72
36 x 66 24 x 36
38 x 66 (K2) 26 x 36 (K1)

CBV7266ALBEN Satin Nickel Metallic 24 24 66 72
36 x 66 24 x 36
38 x 66 (K2) 26 x 36 (K1)

CBV6666ALBEB Cinder 24 24 66 66
36 x 66 24 x 30
38 x 66 (K2) 26 x 30 (K1)

CBV6666ALBES Platinum Metallic 24 24 66 66
36 x 66 24 x 30
38 x 66 (K2) 26 x 30 (K1)

CBV6666ALBEN Satin Nickel Metallic 24 24 66 66
36 x 66 24 x 30
38 x 66 (K2) 26 x 30 (K1)

CBV6072ALBEB Cinder 24 24 72 60
36 x 60 24 x 36
38 x 60 (K2) 26 x 36 (K1)

CBV6072ALBES Platinum Metallic 24 24 72 60
36 x 60 24 x 36
38 x 60 (K2) 26 x 36 (K1)

CBV6072ALBEN Satin Nickel Metallic 24 24 72 60
36 x 60 24 x 36
38 x 60 (K2) 26 x 36 (K1)

CBV6066ALBEB Cinder 24 24 66 60
36 x 60 24 x 30
38 x 60 (K2) 26 x 30 (K1)

CBV6066ALBES Platinum Metallic 24 24 66 60
36 x 60 24 x 30
38 x 60 (K2) 26 x 30 (K1)

CBV6066ALBEN Satin Nickel Metallic 24 24 66 60
36 x 60 24 x 30
38 x 60 (K2) 26 x 30 (K1)
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV7272ALBEB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ELECTRICAL ADJUSTABLE
HEIGHT
"L" BASE KIT

CBV7272ALBEB Cinder $ 4594 23 627⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 — 87 lbs. 3.1

CBV7272ALBES Platinum Metallic 4594 23 627⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 87 lbs. 3.1

CBV7272ALBEN Satin Nickel Metallic 4594 23 627⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 87 lbs. 3.1

CBV7266ALBEB Cinder $ 4481 23 627⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 87 lbs. 3.1

CBV7266ALBES Platinum Metallic 4481 23 627⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 87 lbs. 3.1

CBV7266ALBEN Satin Nickel Metallic 4481 23 627⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 87 lbs. 3.1

CBV6666ALBEB Cinder $ 4367 23 567⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 87 lbs. 3.1

CBV6666ALBES Platinum Metallic 4367 23 567⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 87 lbs. 3.1

CBV6666ALBEN Satin Nickel Metallic 4367 23 567⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 87 lbs. 3.1

CBV6072ALBEB Cinder $ 4367 23 507⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 87 lbs. 3.1

CBV6072ALBES Platinum Metallic 4367 23 507⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 87 lbs. 3.1

CBV6072ALBEN Satin Nickel Metallic 4367 23 507⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 87 lbs. 3.1

CBV6066ALBEB Cinder $ 4248 23 507⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 80 lbs. 2.8

CBV6066ALBES Platinum Metallic 4248 23 507⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 80 lbs. 2.8

CBV6066ALBEN Satin Nickel Metallic 4248 23 507⁄8 253⁄16-441⁄16 – 80 lbs. 2.8

• Rated for a maximum of 300 lbs.
• Reference the matrix on page 399 when specifying the Adjustable Height "L" Base Kit, extended corner component worksurface, and the

rectangular component top worksurface
• Can be configured as right or left handed
• Hold button in to move up and down
• Electrical cord is 9' long (108")
• Adjustable glides
• SIN 33721
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WAVEWORKS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WORKSURFACE
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) or 11⁄8" TFL (thermally fused laminate), and feature a 3mm vinyl rim or 6 veneer rim options
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim profile

RIM PROFILE OPTIONS

Softened Wood (F) Reed Wood (R) Cove Wood (P)*

Zip Wood (Z) Concave Wood (C)* Step Wood (T)*

Softened Vinyl (V) Reed Vinyl (N)

*Not recommended with Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey and Tuscan

VINYL REED RIM
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
DW Judicial
MH Mocha
NM Natural
TF Truffle

VINYL SOFTENED RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

WOOD RIM
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban

GALLERY VINYL
SOFTENED RIM
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut

DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple

PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Walnut

WORKSURFACE/MODESTY TYPE
M Main
E Extension
F Filler
M = 0 Connecting Worksurface Flat Brackets
E = 2 Connecting Worksurface Flat Brackets
F = 4 Connecting Worksurface Flat Brackets

LAMINATE WORKSURFACES
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn*
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood*
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai*
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona*

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini*
PT Portico*
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline*
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow*

*Not available on laminate/wood models
• CSL available on HPL worksurfaces

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

GROMMET OPTIONS
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)
Round Grommet,
Nylon Plastic

1¾"

2¾"

$41 list for each grommet
G1L Left
G1R Right
G1LR Left & Right
G1C Center
G1LC Left & Center
G1RC Right & Center
G1A Left, Right & Center
Racetrack Grommet,
Satin Nickel Metallic

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

$46 list for each grommet
G11SNL Left
G11SNR Right
G11SNLR Left & Right
G11SNC Center
G11SNLC Left & Center
G11SNRC Right & Center
G11SNA Left, Right & Center

Racetrack Grommet,
Cinder

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

$46 list for each grommet
G11MBL Left
G11MBR Right
G11MBLR Left & Right
G11MBC Center
G11MBLC Left & Center
G11MBRC Right & Center
G11MBA Left, Right & Center
Racetrack Grommet,
Platinum Metallic

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

$46 list for each grommet
G11PLL Left
G11PLR Right
G11PLLR Left & Right
G11PLC Center
G11PLLC Left & Center
G11PLRC Right & Center
G11PLA Left, Right & Center

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Pivoting Power
Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5"

3¾"

CUT-G17L Left
CUT-G17R Right
CUT-G17LR Left & Right
CUT-G17C Center
CUT-G17LC Left & Center
CUT-G17RC Right & Center
CUT-G17A Left, Right & Center
• Reference the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for
cutout locations of CUT-G17

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details
NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the

Accessories section

WORKSURFACE WIRE MANAGER COLORS
403 Chamois
462 Cinder
440 Cloud
485 Dark Chocolate

405 Designer White
450 Fog
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey

425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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EPIC PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WORKSURFACE
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate), and feature a 3mm vinyl or wood rim or a knife rim profile
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim or knife rim profile
• Knife rim surfaces available on 1 (K1) and/or 2 (K2) sides to simplify space planning

RIM PROFILE OPTIONS

Softened Vinyl (V) Softened Wood (F) Knife (K)

SOFTENED VINYL RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

WOOD RIM
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN Honey
DW Judicial
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
TF Truffle

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
TF Truffle Cherry

WORKSURFACE
SHEEN OPTIONS
N Matte/Satin
R Gloss

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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LAMINATE WORKSURFACES
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

• CSL available on HPL worksurfaces

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

GROMMET OPTIONS
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)

Round Grommet,
Black Plastic

1¾"

2¾"

$41 list for each grommet
G1L Left
G1R Right
G1LR Left & Right
G1C Center
G1LC Left & Center
G1RC Right & Center
G1A Left, Right & Center
Racetrack Grommet,
Satin Nickel Metallic

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

$46 list for each grommet
G11SNL Left
G11SNR Right
G11SNLR Left & Right
G11SNC Center
G11SNLC Left & Center
G11SNRC Right & Center
G11SNA Left, Right & Center

WORKSURFACE/MODESTY TYPE
M Main
E Extension
F Filler
M = 0 Connecting Worksurface Flat Brackets
E = 2 Connecting Worksurface Flat Brackets
F = 4 Connecting Worksurface Flat Brackets

WORKSURFACE WIRE MANAGER COLORS
403 Chamois
462 Cinder
440 Cloud
485 Dark Chocolate

405 Designer White
450 Fog
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey

425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

Racetrack Grommet,
Cinder

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

$46 list for each grommet
G11MBL Left
G11MBR Right
G11MBLR Left & Right
G11MBC Center
G11MBLC Left & Center
G11MBRC Right & Center
G11MBA Left, Right & Center
Racetrack Grommet,
Platinum Metallic

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

$46 list for each grommet
G11PLL Left
G11PLR Right
G11PLLR Left & Right
G11PLC Center
G11PLLC Left & Center
G11PLRC Right & Center
G11PLA Left, Right & Center

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Pivoting Power
Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5"

3¾"

CUT-G17L Left
CUT-G17R Right
CUT-G17LR Left & Right
CUT-G17C Center
CUT-G17LC Left & Center
CUT-G17RC Right & Center
CUT-G17A Left, Right & Center
• Reference the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for
cutout locations of CUT-G17

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 562 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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WAVEWORKS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by
specifying worksurface type; see the specification
guide for details

• Extended corner worksurfaces should be configured
as an extension so there are worksurface mounting
brackets

• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood worksurfaces;
unless a wire manager is specified then the rim would
only be where the wire manager is not located

• Refer to the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for grommet
locations; and page 402 for grommet upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Vinyl Rim Color

(laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish
8. Veneer Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN3672WSCEDLW2
WWN3672WSCEDLLW2
WWN3672WSCEDLL2

E
E
E

F
F
V440

X
X
X

D1B403
D1R440
D1L440

MH
MH
440

MH

• See pages 401-402 for all options available in “L” Configuration Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXTENDED CORNER
WORKSURFACE

3513⁄16"
L

B

R

24"

24"

Left shown

19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS
LEFT RIGHT

WWN3672WSCEDLW2 WWN3672WSCEDRW2 Wood $ 1968 3513⁄16 72 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

WWN3672WSCEDLLW2 WWN3672WSCEDRLW2 Laminate/Wood 1968 3513⁄16 72 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

WWN3672WSCEDLL2 WWN3672WSCEDRL2 Laminate 1671 3513⁄16 72 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

WWN3666WSCEDLW2 WWN3666WSCEDRW2 Wood $ 1911 3513⁄16 66 19⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

WWN3666WSCEDLLW2 WWN3666WSCEDRLW2 Laminate/Wood 1911 3513⁄16 66 19⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

WWN3666WSCEDLL2 WWN3666WSCEDRL2 Laminate 1592 3513⁄16 66 19⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

WWN3660WSCEDLW2 WWN3660WSCEDRW2 Wood $ 1795 3513⁄16 60 19⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

WWN3660WSCEDLLW2 WWN3660WSCEDRLW2 Laminate/Wood 1795 3513⁄16 60 19⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

WWN3660WSCEDLL2 WWN3660WSCEDRL2 Laminate 1520 3513⁄16 60 19⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS
LEFT RIGHT

WW3672WSCEDLW2 WW3672WSCEDRW2 Wood $ 1784 3513⁄16 72 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

WW3672WSCEDLLW2 WW3672WSCEDRLW2 Laminate/Wood 1784 3513⁄16 72 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

WW3672WSCEDLL2 WW3672WSCEDRL2 Laminate 1487 3513⁄16 72 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

WW3672WSCEDLLL2 WW3672WSCEDRLL2 TFL 1190 3513⁄16 72 11⁄8 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

WW3666WSCEDLW2 WW3666WSCEDRW2 Wood $ 1723 3513⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

WW3666WSCEDLLW2 WW3666WSCEDRLW2 Laminate/Wood 1723 3513⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

WW3666WSCEDLL2 WW3666WSCEDRL2 Laminate 1414 3513⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

WW3666WSCEDLLL2 WW3666WSCEDRLL2 TFL 1131 3513⁄16 66 11⁄8 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

WW3660WSCEDLW2 WW3660WSCEDRW2 Wood $ 1608 3513⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

WW3660WSCEDLLW2 WW3660WSCEDRLW2 Laminate/Wood 1608 3513⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

WW3660WSCEDLL2 WW3660WSCEDRL2 Laminate 1342 3513⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

WW3660WSCEDLLL2 WW3660WSCEDRLL2 TFL 1074 3513⁄16 60 11⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

• Wire Manager available on left side, back or right side; see page 377 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• For additional worksurface support, specify Undersurface Support Rail, see page 398
• Modified width and depth not available on this shape
• Intended for use with 24" deep worksurfaces
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721
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EPIC PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by specifying
worksurface type; see the specification guide for details

• Extended corner worksurfaces should be configured as an
extension so there are worksurface mounting brackets

• Rim on all 4 sides of (wood or laminate) softened rim
worksurfaces; unless a wire manager is specified then the rim
would only be where the wire manager is not located

• Knife rim profile (wood or laminate) available on user side
(indicated by K1) or user and approach side (indicated by K2)

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish for all
options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim Profile
4. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25N3672WSCERW2
25N3872WSCERW2K2

E V G1A X MC
E V G1A X MC

• See pages 403-404 for all options available in
“L” Configuration Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXTENDED CORNER
WORKSURFACE

3515⁄16"
L

B

R

24"

24"

Left shown

SOFTENED RIM
LEFT RIGHT

25N3672WSCELW2 25N3672WSCERW2 Wood $ 1912 3515⁄16 72 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

25N3672WSCELL2 25N3672WSCERL2 Laminate 1593 3515⁄16 72 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

25N3666WSCELW2 25N3666WSCERW2 Wood $ 1845 3515⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

25N3666WSCELL2 25N3666WSCERL2 Laminate 1514 3515⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

25N3660WSCELW2 25N3660WSCERW2 Wood $ 1721 3515⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

25N3660WSCELL2 25N3660WSCERL2 Laminate 1437 3515⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

KNIFE RIM
LEFT RIGHT

25N3672WSCELW2K1 25N3672WSCERW2K1 Wood $ 2485 361⁄16 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

25N3672WSCELL2K1 25N3672WSCERL2K1 Laminate 2473 361⁄16 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

25N3666WSCELW2K1 25N3666WSCERW2K1 Wood $ 2400 361⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

25N3666WSCELL2K1 25N3666WSCERL2K1 Laminate 2346 361⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

25N3660WSCELW2K1 25N3660WSCERW2K1 Wood $ 2235 361⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

25N3660WSCELL2K1 25N3660WSCERL2K1 Laminate 2229 361⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

25N3872WSCELW2K2 25N3872WSCERW2K2 Wood $ 2485 371⁄2 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

25N3872WSCELL2K2 25N3872WSCERL2K2 Laminate 2473 371⁄2 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 3.9

25N3866WSCELW2K2 25N3866WSCERW2K2 Wood $ 2400 371⁄2 66 13⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

25N3866WSCELL2K2 25N3866WSCERL2K2 Laminate 2346 371⁄2 66 13⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.6

25N3860WSCELW2K2 25N3860WSCERW2K2 Wood $ 2235 371⁄2 60 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

25N3860WSCELL2K2 25N3860WSCERL2K2 Laminate 2229 371⁄2 60 13⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 3.3

• Wire Manager available on left side, back or right side; see page 404 for wire manager colors and upcharge
• When ordering a wire manager, a wire manager filler can be ordered separately; see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• For additional worksurface support, specify Undersurface Support Rail, see page 398
• Modified width and depth not available on this shape
• Intended for use with 24" deep worksurfaces
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721
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WAVEWORKS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by
specifying worksurface type; see the specification
guide for details

• Extended corner worksurfaces should be configured
as an extension so there are worksurface mounting
brackets

• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood worksurfaces;
unless a wire manager is specified then the rim would
only be where the wire manager is not located

• Refer to the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for grommet
locations; and page 402 for grommet upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Vinyl Rim Color

(laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Modified Depth
8. Modified Width
9. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish

10. Veneer Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN2436WSSVDW
WWN2436WSSVDLW
WWN2436WSSVDL

M
M
M

F
F
V440

X
X
X

D1BL403
D1B440
D1L440

X
X
X

551⁄2

X
55

MH
MH
440

MH

• See pages 401-402 for all options available in “L” Configuration
Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
24" DEPTH

L

B

R

Direction of arrow designates
woodgrain direction

19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN2436WSSVDW Wood $ 1041 24 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WWN2436WSSVDLW Laminate/Wood 1041 24 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WWN2436WSSVDL Laminate 525 24 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WWN2430WSSVDW Wood $ 1021 24 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

WWN2430WSSVDLW Laminate/Wood 1021 24 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

WWN2430WSSVDL Laminate 490 24 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

• Grain direction runs front-to-back
• Intended to be used when building an L configuration utilizing component worksurfaces
• SIN 33721

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WW2436WSSVDW Wood $ 858 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WW2436WSSVDLW Laminate/Wood 858 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WW2436WSSVDL Laminate 347 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WW2436WSSVDLL TFL 276 24 361⁄16 11⁄8 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

WW2430WSSVDW Wood $ 834 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

WW2430WSSVDLW Laminate/Wood 834 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

WW2430WSSVDL Laminate 311 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

WW2430WSSVDLL TFL 248 24 301⁄16 11⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

• Grain direction runs front-to-back
• Intended to be used when building an L configuration utilizing component worksurfaces
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721

TRAINING
TABLES

“L”CONFIGURATION
W
ORKSURFACES

“L” CONFIGURATION WAVEWORKS WORKSURFACES
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EPIC PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by
specifying worksurface type; see the specification
guide for details

• Extended corner worksurfaces should be configured
as an extension so there are worksurface mounting
brackets

• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood worksurfaces;
unless a wire manager is specified then the rim would
only be where the wire manager is not located

• Refer to the Casegoods Book 2 Price List for grommet
locations; and page 402 for grommet upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Vinyl Rim Color

(laminate models)
5. Grommet
6. Wire Manager
7. Modified Depth
8. Modified Width
9. Laminate Top Color/Veneer Top Finish

10. Veneer Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25N2436WSSVW
25N2436WSSVL

M
M

F
V440

X
X

D1BL403
D1L440

X
X

551⁄2

55
MH
440

• See pages 403-404 for all options available in “L” Configuration
Worksurfaces

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
24" DEPTH

L

B

R

Grain direction runs front-to-back

SOFTENED RIM

25N2436WSSVW Wood $ 920 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 1.8

25N2436WSSVL Laminate 372 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 1.8

25N2430WSSVW Wood $ 894 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 28 lbs. 1.5

25N2430WSSVL Laminate 332 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 28 lbs. 1.5

KNIFE RIM

25N2636WSSVWK1 Wood $ 1197 251⁄2 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 1.8

25N2636WSSVLK1 Laminate 576 251⁄2 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 1.8

25N2630WSSVWK1 Wood $ 1162 251⁄2 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 28 lbs. 1.5

25N2630WSSVLK1 Laminate 513 251⁄2 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 28 lbs. 1.5

• Grain direction runs front-to-back
• Intended to be used when building an L configuration utilizing components
• For wire managers, see page 575
• SIN 33721
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STORAGE COMPONENTS
AND ACCESSORIES

Arrowood 410
Barrington 411
Epic 412
Escalade 415
Roosevelt 417
Universal 417
WaveWorks 423

STORAGE
AND

ACCESSORIES

STORAGE COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For details and product specifications, see the
Casegoods Book 1 Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Finish (31N only)
5. Laminate (21N only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
31N2472CBVLW X KRS MC

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ENTERTAINMENT CREDENZA 31N2472CBVW Wood $ 6189 2225⁄32 7113⁄16 3415⁄16 — — 309 lbs. 36.4

31N2472CBVLW Laminate/Wood 6189 2225⁄32 7113⁄16 3415⁄16 — — 309 lbs. 36.4

• 72" credenza features an adjustable shelf (12" deep, 323⁄4" wide and 1" thick)
• Inside dimension of each storage section is 21" deep x 341⁄2" wide x 231⁄4" high
• Unfinished back panel
• Cutouts in back panel for venting
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Rim on front and sides of model
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For details and product specifications, see the
Casegoods Book 1 Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N2172CBVW 80AB G13C KRB DW

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ENTERTAINMENT CREDENZA 50N2172CBVW Wood $ 6085 21 713⁄4 341⁄2 — — 379 lbs. 42.9

50N2172CBVLW Laminate/Wood 6085 21 713⁄4 341⁄2 — — 379 lbs. 42.9

• Center storage section features an adjustable shelf
• Inside dimension of center storage section is 181⁄2" deep x 323⁄8" wide x 301⁄4" high
• Locking featured on doors only
• Cutouts in back panel for venting
• Unfinished back panel
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

BUFFET CREDENZA 50N2172CBW Wood $ 5977 21 713⁄4 341⁄2 — — 379 lbs. 42.9

50N2172CBLW Laminate/Wood 5977 21 713⁄4 341⁄2 — — 379 lbs. 42.9

• Center storage section features an adjustable shelf
• Inside dimension of center storage section is 181⁄2" deep x 323⁄8" wide x 301⁄4" high
• Locking featured on doors only
• Unfinished back panel
• Grommet option not available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE
AND

ACCESSORIES
BARRINGTON

BARRINGTON
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same
finish for all options

• For details and product specifications, see the
Casegoods Book 2 Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Pull
5. Grommet
6. Locking
7. Foot Color
8. Laminate Top Color
9. Laminate Door/Drawer Color

10. Veneer Chassis Finish/Laminate
Chassis Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
25NN2448CVMSL VMH 89PL G1LR KS2S FR501 461 MH MH

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MEDIA STORAGE CREDENZA SOFTENED RIM
72"—19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN2472CVMSW Wood $ 9902 24 72 357⁄16 — — 383 lbs. 36.3

25NN2472CVMSL Laminate 8731 24 72 357⁄16 — — 383 lbs. 36.3

60"—19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN2460CVMSW Wood $ 9592 24 60 357⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 28.9

25NN2460CVMSL Laminate 8412 24 60 357⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 28.9

48"—19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN2448CVMSW Wood $ 9275 24 481⁄16 357⁄16 — — 290 lbs. 24.7

25NN2448CVMSL Laminate 8101 24 481⁄16 357⁄16 — — 290 lbs. 24.7

KNIFE RIM
72"—19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN2672CVMSWK1 Wood $ 10308 251⁄2 72 357⁄16 — — 383 lbs. 36.3

25NN2672CVMSLK1 Laminate 9198 251⁄2 72 357⁄16 — — 383 lbs. 36.3

60"—19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN2660CVMSWK1 Wood $ 9968 251⁄2 60 357⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 28.9

25NN2660CVMSLK1 Laminate 8836 251⁄2 60 357⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 28.9

48"—19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN2648CVMSWK1 Wood $ 9641 251⁄2 481⁄16 357⁄16 — — 290 lbs. 24.7

25NN2648CVMSLK1 Laminate 8461 251⁄2 481⁄16 357⁄16 — — 290 lbs. 24.7

• Infrared Repeater (IR) included with credenza which allows multi-media equipment to be stored and controlled behind solid doors
• Back panel is not fully finished and includes cutouts for venting
• Rim profile on front only, 19⁄16" top thickness
• Matching wood grommets in end panels for wire access
• Features an adjustable shelf
• Inside dimension of each storage section is 211⁄4" deep x 341⁄2" wide x 243⁄4" high for the 25NN2472CVMS models, 211⁄4" deep x 281⁄2"

wide x 243⁄4" high for the 25NN2460CVMS models and 211⁄4" deep x 221⁄2" wide x 243⁄4" high for the 25NN2448CVMS models
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same
finish for all options

• For details and product specifications, see the
Casegoods Book 2 Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Pull
5. Grommet
6. Locking
7. Foot Color
8. Laminate Top Color
9. Laminate Door/Drawer Color

10. Veneer Chassis Finish/Laminate
Chassis Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
25NN2472CBVL V405 76CC X KRB FR501 405 405 405

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ENTERTAINMENT CREDENZA SOFTENED RIM
19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN2472CBVW Wood $ 7807 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

25NN2472CBVL Laminate 6377 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25N2472CBVW Wood $ 6962 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

25N2472CBVL Laminate 5685 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

KNIFE RIM
19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN2672CBVWK1 Wood $ 8213 251⁄2 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

25NN2672CBVLK1 Laminate 6845 251⁄2 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25N2672CBVWK1 Wood $ 7305 251⁄2 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

25N2672CBVLK1 Laminate 6041 251⁄2 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

• Back panel is not fully finished and includes cutouts for venting
• Rim profile on front only
• Features an adjustable shelf
• Inside dimension of each storage section is 211⁄4" deep x 341⁄2" wide x 243⁄4" high
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE
AND

ACCESSORIES
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same
finish for all options

• For details and product specifications, see the
Casegoods Book 2 Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Pull
5. Grommet
6. Locking
7. Foot Color
8. Laminate Top Color
9. Laminate Door/Drawer Color

10. Veneer Chassis Finish/Laminate
Chassis Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
25NN1880VSHLW KRS FR462 AD

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BUFFET CREDENZA SOFTENED RIM
19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN2472CBW Wood $ 7668 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

25NN2472CBL Laminate 6263 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25N2472CBW Wood $ 6838 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

25N2472CBL Laminate 5584 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

KNIFE RIM
19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN2672CBWK1 Wood $ 8067 251⁄2 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

25NN2672CBLK1 Laminate 6723 251⁄2 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25N2672CBWK1 Wood $ 7174 251⁄2 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

25N2672CBLK1 Laminate 5934 251⁄2 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

• Grommet option not available
• Features an adjustable shelf behind each set of doors
• Rim profile on front only
• Features a fully finished back
• Inside dimension of each storage section is 211⁄4" deep x 341⁄2" wide x 243⁄4" high
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

MEDIA STORAGE TOWER
SINGLE DOOR

Left shown

LEFT HINGED RIGHT HINGED

25NN1880VSHLW 25NN1880VSHRW Wood $ 5069 239⁄16 1715⁄16 791⁄4 — — 197 lbs. 31.0

25NN1880VSHLL 25NN1880VSHRL Laminate 3009 239⁄16 1715⁄16 791⁄4 — — 197 lbs. 31.0

• Shaded shelves are adjustable 1 fixed and 4 adjustable shelves
• Shortened shelves allow for easy wire access in the back of the cabinet
• Features grommets in end panels for wire access
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H), and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminate options available on models 60" H or less
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For details and product specifications, see the
Casegoods Book 1 Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN2273CBVW 79SN G1C KRB CL

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ENTERTAINMENT CREDENZA ECN2273CBVW Wood $ 6970 221⁄4 721⁄2 3511⁄16 — — 380 lbs. 45.2

• Rim and base molding on front and sides of model
• Center 2 doors lock
• Unit features 3 standard adjustable shelves
• Unit features a functional, non-locking drawer
• Cutouts in back panel for venting
• Grommet (G1C) available
• Inside dimension of center storage section is 193⁄4" deep x 331⁄4" wide x 251⁄4" high
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

BUFFET CREDENZA ECN2273CBW Wood $ 6970 221⁄4 721⁄2 3511⁄16 — — 380 lbs. 45.2

• Rim and base molding on front and sides of model
• Center 2 doors lock
• Unit features 3 standard adjustable shelves
• Unit features a functional, non-locking drawer
• Grommet option not available
• Inside dimension of center storage section is 193⁄4" deep x 331⁄4" wide x 251⁄4" high
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

ENTERTAINMENT CABINET ECN3879VVHW Wood $ 7856 237⁄16 383⁄16 781⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 48.9

• Unit features 170° hinges on top 2 doors
• Back of unit has standard grommets for cord management and for ventilation
• Unit features an adjustable shelf in both the upper and lower sections
• Interior dimensions for upper section 2013⁄16" D, 345⁄8" W, 471⁄8" H
• Do not specify sheen option; features matte sheen
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

MOBILE UTILITY CART ECN2238MUCW Wood $ 3503 221⁄4 381⁄8 3511⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 24.7

• Can function as a service cart, overhead projector stand or TV cabinet
• Unit features a single adjustable shelf
• 4 dual wheel non-locking casters are standard
• Grommet (G1C) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE
AND

ACCESSORIES
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For details and product specifications, see the
Casegoods Book 1 Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish
3. Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN0637CPCFW NM

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

VISUAL BOARD WOOD

NAC3639VBW $ 2829 415⁄16 357⁄8 3911⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 5.9

NAC4239VBW 3643 415⁄16 4115⁄16 3911⁄16 — — 82 lbs. 7.1

LAMINATE

NAC3639VBL $ 2335 415⁄16 357⁄8 3911⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 5.9

NAC4239VBL 2707 415⁄16 4115⁄16 3911⁄16 — — 82 lbs. 7.1

• All installation hardware included
• Frame of visual board is black
• Tackable black textile covers inside door panels
• A set of 4 dry erase markers and an eraser are standard
• Marker board is not magnetic
• SIN 33721

ESCALADE VISUAL BOARD
CORNICE TOP

ECN0637CPCFW $ 780 53⁄4 377⁄16 315⁄16 — — 35 lbs. 1.1

ECN0643CPCFW 901 53⁄4 433⁄8 315⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 1.3

• ECN0637CPCFW fits on top of NAC3639VBW
• ECN0643CPCFW fits on top of NAC4239VBW
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For details and product specifications, see the
Casegoods Book 1 Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
51N2172CSFW2 82AB X KRB MH

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

STORAGE CREDENZA 51N2172CSFW2 Wood Top $ 4255 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 36.4

Q51N2172CSFLW2 Laminate Top 4025 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 36.4

51N2172CSFLW2 Laminate Top 3943 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 36.4

• Features an adjustable laminate shelf which measures 12" deep, 321⁄4" wide and 1" thick
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE
AND

ACCESSORIES
ROOSEVELT

ROOSEVELT
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UNIVERSAL STORAGE COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES SPECIFICATIONS

FINISH APPLICATION

ENTERTAINMENT AND BUFFET CREDENZAS
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature wood rim with 5 profile options
• Laminate/wood models are 13⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) that feature wood rim with 5 profile options

LECTERNS, MUTLI-FUNCTIONAL CART
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim profile

PULL-UP TABLE
• Veneer and laminate surfaces

LOCKING
• Black and silver lock cores are available
• Lock cores/keys are not factory installed in unit; shipped separately
• Key Random means lock cores/keys are randomly (1-5) picked at the factory
• Key Specific means you can pick any number (1-200) for black or silver lock core/key. Must specify the lock core model separately
• Specify a change key to remove and change lock cores
• To order key specific lock cores, change keys, and master keys, reference the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
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ENTERTAINMENT AND BUFFET CREDENZAS
WOOD FINISHES
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
NM Natural Maple
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
UW Urban Walnut

LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
NM Natural
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
UW Urban

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

WOOD RIM
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
NM Natural
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
UW Urban

CREDENZA RIM PROFILES

Radius (A) Reed (M) Bullnose (D) Softened (F) Self (J)
(all wood models only)

LECTERNS, MULTI-FUNCTIONAL CART
WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut

MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Walnut

PULL-UP TABLE
WOOD FINISHES
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
CC Cordoba

CW Cordovan
405 Designer White
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural

PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

PERSONAL PULL-UP TABLE, LECTERNS, MULTI-FUNCTIONAL CART
LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Pull Option
4. Grommet Option
5. Wood Finish
6. Laminates (laminate/wood only)
7. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CCW2472CBVW A 6MB G1LR AC
• See page 419 for all options available in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ENTERTAINMENT CREDENZA 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW2472CBVW Wood-J $ 5384 24 72 35 — — 320 lbs. 43.0

CCW2472CBVW Wood-A,D,F,M 6280 24 72 35 — — 320 lbs. 43.0

CCW2472CBVLW Laminate/Wood-A,D,F,M 6280 24 72 35 — — 320 lbs. 43.0

• Rim and chassis must be the same finish
• Cutouts in back panel for venting
• Grommet (G1LR) available $82 list upcharge
• Features WaveWorks Nantucket pulls in cinder
• Unfinished back panel
• Features an adjustable shelf behind each set of double doors
• Inside dimension of each storage section is 22" deep x 341⁄2" wide x 241⁄2" high
• Unit is non-locking
• SIN 33721

BUFFET CREDENZA 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW2472CBW Wood-J $ 5384 24 72 35 — — 381 lbs. 49.0

CCW2472CBW Wood-A,D,F,M 6280 24 72 35 — — 381 lbs. 49.0

CCW2472CBLW Laminate/Wood-A,D,F,M 6280 24 72 35 — — 381 lbs. 49.0

• Rim and chassis must be the same finish
• Features WaveWorks Nantucket pulls in cinder
• Unfinished back panel
• Features an adjustable shelf behind each set of double doors
• Grommet option not available
• Inside dimension of each storage section is 22" deep x 341⁄2" wide x 241⁄2" high
• Unit is non-locking
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish (wood only)
3. Laminates (laminate only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC3048MBW
• See page 419 for all options available in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MARKER BOARD NAC3048MBW $ 639 5⁄8 477⁄8 30 — — 35 lbs. 1.4

• Installation hardware included
• Specify model number only
• SIN 33721

PERSONAL PULL-UP TABLE 10N1622RTPUW Wood $ 1514 133⁄4 22 281⁄2 — — 32 lbs. 9.25

10N1622RTPUL Laminate 1514 133⁄4 22 281⁄2 — — 32 lbs. 9.25

• 50 lb. weight limit
• Specify metal finish (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• Veneer species is maple
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

PERSONAL PULL-UP TABLE

White Marble

Black Marble

10N1120RTPU2SS White Marble $ 1067 11 20 25 — — 30 lbs. 5.00

10N1620RTPU2SB Black Marble 1067 16 20 25 — — 30 lbs. 6.95

• White Marble model has a Platinum Metallic base; Black Marble model has a Cinder base
• 10N1620RTPU2SB top material is Porcelain with pattern Nero Marquina
• 10N1120RTPU2SS top material is Natural Marble species of Bianco Crown Marble
• Specify model number only
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Locking
3. Finish (wood only)
4. Laminates (laminate only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
10N2427MUCW KRB CW
• See page 419 for all options available in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LECTERNS

Set-on Surface

Basic

Deluxe

SET-ON SURFACE

10N2712LCW Wood $ 3393 24 27 12 — — 45 lbs. 5.9

10N2712LCL Laminate 2740 24 27 12 — — 45 lbs. 5.9

• Tilted writing surface and trim are Designer White 3D laminate
• For use on conference tops or any top for impromptu meetings
• SIN 33721

BASIC

10N2746LCW Wood $ 5665 24 27 46 — — 160 lbs. 26.2

10N2746LCL Laminate 5197 24 27 46 — — 160 lbs. 26.2

• Tilted writing surface and trim are Designer White 3D laminate
• Adjustable shelf
• Back panels are fully finished
• SIN 33721

DELUXE

10N2746LC2W Wood $ 8973 24 27 46 — — 175 lbs. 26.2

10N2746LC2L Laminate 7745 24 27 46 — — 175 lbs. 26.2

• Tilted writing surface, slide out shelf, step stool and trim are Designer White 3D laminate
• Included with the deluxe lectern is a microphone, light, slide out shelf and slide out step stool
• Adjustable shelf
• Convenience outlet NAC0902EL5C is included in the deluxe model
• Back panels are fully finished and hinged to allow for wire access
• Slide out shelf dimensions: 127⁄8" D x 197⁄8" W and has a weight limit of 30 lbs
• Slide out step stool has a weight limit of 250 lbs
• Features 2 dual wheel casters
• Microphone does not include speakers, must be wired to customer's sound system
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

MOBILE LECTERN

10N2142LCML Laminate $ 1455 169⁄16 211⁄8 423⁄8 — — 30 lbs. 3.5

• HPL writing surface
• Pencil ledge is only available in black
• No CSL on lectern top
• 4 double wheel locking casters standard
• Specify Cinder (462), Platinum Metallic (501), or Satin Nickel Metallic (503) base
• 12° slope for top; not adjustable
• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721

MULTI-FUNCTIONAL CART 10N2427MUCW Wood $ 4107 24 27 3411⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 24.7

10N2427MUCL Laminate 3543 24 27 3411⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 24.7

• Top surface is Designer White 3D laminate
• Back panel is fully finished and hinged for easy access to wiring
• Features adjustable shelf
• Grommet standard in top
• 4 double wheel non-locking casters standard
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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WAVEWORKS MEDIA STORAGE SPECIFICATIONS
WORKSURFACES
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim profile
• Laminate surfaces are 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Veneer surfaces feature wood rim which is shaped on front side, with 6 rim profile options
• Laminate surfaces feature a 3mm vinyl rim or a wood rim
• Grain direction runs left-to-right unless otherwise noted

CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, L-brackets, dowels, and concealed fasteners to ensure maximum strength
• Adjustable leveling glides are standard on all casegoods
• 3⁄4" thick modesty panels
• End panels and support panels are 11⁄8" thick
• Laminate modesty panels have horizontal grain direction unless noted
• Wood modesty panels have vertical grain direction unless noted
• Back panels are fully finished unless noted

DRAWERS
• Drawers feature 5-sided construction allowing for easy removal of drawer fronts
• Sides, back and front are 1⁄2" thick woodgrain vinyl wrapped
• Drawer fronts are 3-ply construction with matched woodgrain

DRAWER PULLS
• Available in 16 pull styles

DRAWER SUSPENSION
• Box drawers are equipped with 3⁄4 extension slides with ball bearing rollers
• Precision steel ball bearings combined with sequence slide movement ensures long lasting operation

CORD MANAGEMENT
• Refer to page 425 for grommet options

LOCKING
• Black and silver lock cores are available
• Lock cores/keys are not factory installed in unit; shipped separately
• Key Random means lock cores/keys are randomly (1-5) picked at the factory
• Key Specific means you can pick any number (1-200) for black or silver lock core/key. Must specify the lock core model separately
• Specify a change key to remove and change lock cores
• To order key specific lock cores, change keys, and master keys, reference the Casegoods Book 2 Price List

BUFFET CREDENZAS
• Models with trashcan will have 2 drawers and 2 sets of double doors. Trashcan will be housed behind one set of the double doors
• The side where trashcan is located determines the handed side (trashcan on left is a left model)
• One 7 gallon trashcan per model is included
• Models with space to house a refrigerator will have 2 sets of double doors (no drawers). Refrigerator will be housed behind one of the double door sets
with ventilation

• The side where refrigerator is located determines the handed side (refrigerator on left is a left model)
• Refrigerator is not included
• Overall opening for refrigerator in a 36" high model is 221⁄2" wide x 2811⁄16" tall x 251⁄4"deep. Max refrigerator size is 211⁄2" wide x 2711⁄16" tall x 211⁄4" deep
• Overall opening for refrigerator in a 41" high model is 221⁄2" wide x 2811⁄16" tall x 251⁄4" deep. Max refrigerator size is 211⁄2" wide x 3211⁄16" tall x 211⁄4" deep
• Only locking cabinet is the side with an adjustable shelf
• Buffet credenzas with refrigerator access will not be covered under standard warranty if unit is placed where vent will be blocked. Nor will the unit be covered under
standard warranty for excess moisture because the unit has been designed to prevent this possibility
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WAVEWORKS MEDIA STORAGE OPTIONS

RIM PROFILE OPTIONS

Softened Wood (F) Reed Wood (R) Cove Wood (P)*

Zip Wood (Z) Concave Wood (C)* Step Wood (T)*

Softened Vinyl (V) Reed Vinyl (N)
*Not recommended with Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey and Tuscan

VINYL REED RIM
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
DW Judicial
MH Mocha
NM Natural
TF Truffle

WOOD RIM
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban

VINYL SOFTENED RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2

TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut

MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Walnut

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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LAMINATE WORKSURFACES
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn*
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood*
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai*
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona*

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini*
PT Portico*
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline*
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow*

*Not available on laminate/wood models

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White

Linear

450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

LAMINATE DRAWER/DOOR FRONTS & CHASSIS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
ADH Almond

Horizontal
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown

MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PTH Portico Horizontal
PB Portobello
PBH Portobello

Horizontal
792 Sable
792H Sable Horizontal
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
SKH Skyline Horizontal
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
492H Cinder Linear Horizontal
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
491H Designer White Linear Horizontal
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GLASS DOOR ALUMINUM FRAME COLORS
462 Cinder
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

GROMMET OPTIONS
Media storage credenzas and entertainment credenzas are available with optional grommets
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)

Round Grommet, Black Nylon
$41 list for each grommet
G1LR Left & Right
Racetrack Grommet
$46 list for each grommet
G11SNLR Satin Nickel Metallic Left & Right
G11PLLR Platinum Metallic Left & Right
G11MBLR Cinder Left & Right

LOCKING
KEY RANDOM
KRB Black
KRS Silver

KEY SPECIFIC
KS1B Black, 1 lock per unit
KS1S Silver, 1 lock per unit
KS2B Black, 2 locks per unit
KS2S Silver, 2 locks per unit
Unit list price will be reduced by $29 per lock when
selecting Key Specific option. Must order specific lock
cores separately ($29 list each). See the Casegoods
Book 2 Price List for Key Specific model numbers.

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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WAVEWORKS MEDIA STORAGE OPTIONS

PULL OPTIONS

Nantucket (6)
6MB Cinder
6CC Concrete
6IR Iron
6PL Platinum Metallic
6SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Malibu (7)
7MB Cinder
7CC Concrete
7IR Iron
7PL Platinum Metallic
7SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Laguna (76)
76MB Cinder
76CC Concrete
76IR Iron
76PL Platinum Metallic
76SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Summit (70)
70MB Cinder
70CC Concrete
70IR Iron
70PL Platinum Metallic
70SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Spiral (71)
71MB Cinder
71CC Concrete
71IR Iron
71PL Platinum Metallic
71SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Balance (72)
72MB Cinder
72CC Concrete
72IR Iron
72PL Platinum Metallic
72SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Sweep (73)
73MB Cinder
73CC Concrete
73IR Iron
73PL Platinum Metallic
73SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Groove (74)
74MB Cinder
74CC Concrete
74IR Iron
74PL Platinum Metallic
74SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Beam (87)
87MB Cinder
87CC Concrete
87IR Iron
87PL Platinum Metallic
87SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Level (88)
88MB Cinder
88CC Concrete
88IR Iron
88PL Platinum Metallic
88SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Waterfall (89)
89MB Cinder
89CC Concrete
89IR Iron
89PL Platinum Metallic
89SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 96mm)

Horizon (91)
91MB Cinder
91CC Concrete
91IR Iron
91PL Platinum Metallic
91SN Satin Nickel Metallic
(Boring Pattern 96mm)
• Horizon pull is always flush to the
top left of the door or drawer
front

Bar (3)
3MB Cinder
3CC Concrete
3IR Iron
3PL Platinum Metallic
(Boring Pattern 32mm)

Curved (83)
83MB Black
83CC Concrete
83IR Iron
83PL Platinum Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Elongated (84)
84MB Black
84CC Concrete
84IR Iron
84PL Platinum Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm)

Keen (77)
77SN Satin Nickel
(Boring Pattern 96mm)

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• If specifying wood, you must specify the
same finish for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Pull
5. Grommet
6. Locking
7. Top Finish (laminate/combo models)
8. Laminate Drawer/Door Color (laminate models)
9. Veneer Chassis Finish/Laminate Chassis Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN2448CVMSL
WWN2448CVMSW

NAC2
Z

7MB
7MB

X
G1LR

KRB
KRS

462
MH

462 462

• See pages 424-426 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MEDIA STORAGE CREDENZA 48"—19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN2448CVMSW Wood $ 7731 24 481⁄16 357⁄16 — — 290 lbs. 24.7

WWN2448CVMSLW Laminate/Wood 7731 24 481⁄16 357⁄16 — — 290 lbs. 24.7

WWN2448CVMSL Laminate 6749 24 481⁄16 357⁄16 — — 290 lbs. 24.7

60"—19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN2460CVMSW Wood $ 7995 24 60 357⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 28.9

WWN2460CVMSLW Laminate/Wood 7995 24 60 357⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 28.9

WWN2460CVMSL Laminate 7016 24 60 357⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 28.9

72"—19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN2472CVMSW Wood $ 8253 24 72 357⁄16 — — 383 lbs. 36.3

WWN2472CVMSLW Laminate/Wood 8253 24 72 357⁄16 — — 383 lbs. 36.3

WWN2472CVMSL Laminate 7280 24 72 357⁄16 — — 383 lbs. 36.3

• Infrared Repeater (IR) included with credenza which allows multi-media equipment to be stored and controlled behind solid doors
• Back panel is not fully finished and includes cutouts for venting
• Rim profile on front and sides only, 19⁄16" thick worksurface available
• Matching wood grommets in end panels for wire access
• Features an adjustable shelf
• Inside dimension of each storage section is 211⁄4" deep x 341⁄2" wide x 243⁄4" high for the WWN2472CVMS models, 211⁄4" deep x 281⁄2"

wide x 243⁄4" high for the WWN2460CVMS models and 211⁄4" deep x 221⁄2" wide x 243⁄4" high for the WWN2448CVMS models
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

ENTERTAINMENT CREDENZA 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN2472CBVW Wood $ 6509 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

WWN2472CBVLW Laminate/Wood 6509 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

WWN2472CBVL Laminate 5317 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WW2472CBVW Wood $ 5805 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

WW2472CBVLW Laminate/Wood 5805 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

WW2472CBVL Laminate 4738 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

WW2472CBVLL TFL 3789 24 7115⁄16 35 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

• Back panel is not fully finished and includes cutouts for venting
• Rim profile on front and sides only
• Features an adjustable shelf
• Inside dimension of each storage section is 211⁄4" deep x 341⁄2" wide x 243⁄4" high
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same
finish for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Pull
5. Locking
6. Top Finish (laminate/combo models)
7. Laminate Drawer/Door Color (laminate models)
8. Frame Color (glass models only)
9. Veneer Chassis Finish/Laminate Chassis Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
WW2472CBW
WW2472CBL
WW2472CBLW

P
VHN2
R

7MB
7MB
7MB

KS2B
KS2B
KS2B

AC
HN2
405

HN2 HN2
AC

• See pages 424-426 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BUFFET CREDENZA 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN2472CBW Wood $ 6393 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

WWN2472CBLW Laminate/Wood 6393 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

WWN2472CBL Laminate 5222 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WW2472CBW Wood $ 5701 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

WW2472CBLW Laminate/Wood 5701 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

WW2472CBL Laminate 4653 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

WW2472CBLL TFL 3721 24 7115⁄16 35 — — 381 lbs. 46.7

• Grommet option not available
• Features an adjustable shelf behind each set of doors
• Rim profile on front and sides only
• Features a fully finished back
• Inside dimension of each storage section is 211⁄4" deep x 341⁄2" wide x 243⁄4" high
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

BUFFET CREDENZA
WITH TRASH
RECEPTACLE

Left shown

19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS
LEFT RIGHT

WWN2472CBTLW WWN2472CBTRW Wood $ 6465 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN2472CBTLLW WWN2472CBTRLW Laminate/Wood 6465 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN2472CBTLL WWN2472CBTRL Laminate 5257 24 7115⁄16 357⁄16 — — lbs.

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS
LEFT RIGHT

WW2472CBTLW WW2472CBTRW Wood $ 5844 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — lbs.

WW2472CBTLLW WW2472CBTRLW Laminate/Wood 5844 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — lbs.

WW2472CBTLL WW2472CBTRL Laminate 4725 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — lbs.

WW2472CBTLLL WW2472CBTRLL TFL 3862 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — lbs.

• Specify a left model to have the trash receptacle on the far left side; right to have it on the right
• Includes 7 gallon trash receptacle
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same
finish for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Pull
5. Grommet
6. Locking
7. Top Finish (laminate/combo models)
8. Laminate Drawer/Door Color (laminate models)
9. Top Sheen (wood models)

10. Frame Color (glass models only)
11. Veneer Chassis Finish/Laminate Chassis Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
WWN1880VSHLGW
WWN287236CBFLW
WWN287236CBFRLW
WWN287236CBFLL

462
F
F
VAC2

MH
61R
6CC
61R

KRB
KRS
KRB

AD
405
AC2

CW
405 405

• See pages 424-426 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BUFFET CREDENZA
WITH
REFRIGERATOR
ACCESS

19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS
LEFT RIGHT

WWN287241CBFLW WWN287241CBFRW Wood $ 7901 28 7115⁄16 4113⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN287241CBFLLW WWN287241CBFRLW Laminate/Wood 7901 28 7115⁄16 4113⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN287241CBFLL WWN287241CBFRL Laminate 6119 28 7115⁄16 4113⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN287236CBFLW WWN287236CBFRW Wood $ 7470 28 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN287236CBFLLW WWN287236CBFRLW Laminate/Wood 7470 28 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN287236CBFLL WWN287236CBFRL Laminate 5976 28 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — lbs.

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS
LEFT RIGHT

WW287241CBFLW WW287241CBFRW Wood $ 7281 28 7115⁄16 413⁄8 — — lbs.

WW287241CBFLLW WW287241CBFRLW Laminate/Wood 7281 28 7115⁄16 413⁄8 — — lbs.

WW287241CBFLL WW287241CBFRL Laminate 5155 28 7115⁄16 413⁄8 — — lbs.

WW287241CBFLLL WW287241CBFRLL TFL 4222 28 7115⁄16 413⁄8 — — lbs.

WW287236CBFLW WW287236CBFRW Wood $ 6850 28 7115⁄16 351⁄6 — — lbs.

WW287236CBFLLW WW287236CBFRLW Laminate/Wood 6850 28 7115⁄16 351⁄6 — — lbs.

WW287236CBFLL WW287236CBFRL Laminate 5012 28 7115⁄16 351⁄6 — — lbs.

WW287236CBFLLL WW287236CBFRLL TFL 4079 28 7115⁄16 351⁄6 — — lbs.

• Specify a left model to have the refrigerator on the far left side; right to have it on the right, 7 gallon trash receptacle in center section
• Back panel not fully finished and includes cutouts for venting
• 36" H models only: Maximum refrigerator size 211⁄4" deep, 211⁄2" wide, x 2711⁄16" high
• 41" H models only: Maximum refrigerator size 211⁄4" deep, 211⁄2" wide, x 3211⁄16" high
• SIN 33721

MEDIA STORAGE TOWER
SINGLE DOOR

Left shown

LEFT HINGE RIGHT HINGE

WWN1880VSHLW WWN1880VSHRW Wood $ 4222 239⁄16 1715⁄16 791⁄4 — — 197 lbs. 31.0

WWN1880VSHLL WWN1880VSHRL Laminate 2508 239⁄16 1715⁄16 791⁄4 — — 197 lbs. 31.0

WWN1880VSHLGW WWN1880VSHRGW Glass/Wood 5425 239⁄16 1715⁄16 791⁄4 — — 197 lbs. 31.0

WWN1880VSHLGL WWN1880VSHRGL Glass/Lam 3577 239⁄16 1715⁄16 791⁄4 — — 197 lbs. 31.0

• Glass units feature opaque glass with aluminum frame
• Shaded shelves are adjustable 1 fixed and 4 adjustable shelves
• Shortened shelves allow for easy wire access in the back of the cabinet
• Features grommets in end panels for wire access
• Glass doors do not lock
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminate options available on models 60" H or less
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood and laminate chassis and doors available;
refer to page 425 for options

• Pedestal locking is standard
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same
finish for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Pull
5. Locking
6. Top Finish (laminate units only)
7. Door Frame Color (glass units only)
8. Drawer Finish (laminate units only)
9. Chassis Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN2436MUCW
WWN2436MUCLW

F
F

7MB
7MB

G1C
G1C

KRB
KRB

MC
440 MC

• See pages 424-426 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MOBILE UTILITY CART 1 9⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN2436MUCW Wood $ 2919 267⁄16 361⁄16 347⁄8 — — 155 lbs. 17.1

WWN2436MUCLW Laminate/Wood 2919 267⁄16 361⁄16 347⁄8 — — 155 lbs. 17.1

WWN2436MUCL Laminate 2187 267⁄16 361⁄16 347⁄8 — — 155 lbs. 17.1

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WW2436MUCW Wood $ 2654 267⁄16 361⁄16 341⁄2 — — 155 lbs. 17.1

WW2436MUCLW Laminate/Wood 2654 267⁄16 361⁄16 341⁄2 — — 155 lbs. 17.1

WW2436MUCL Laminate 1989 267⁄16 361⁄16 341⁄2 — — 155 lbs. 17.1

WW2436MUCLL TFL 1591 267⁄16 361⁄16 347⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 17.1

• Can function as a serving cart or media cart
• 1 adjustable shelf behind hinged doors
• 4 double wheel non-locking casters standard
• Center grommet option available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

MOBILE COMPUTER CART WW2436MCCW Wood $ 3348 273⁄16 361⁄8 431⁄4 — — 85 lbs. 24.5

WW2436MCCL Laminate 2681 273⁄16 361⁄8 431⁄4 — — 85 lbs. 24.5

• Do not specify pull, grommet or door finish
• Mesh cord manager included
• Power director included in worksurface
• 4 double wheel locking casters standard
• Worksurface height is 2815⁄16"
• This unit is available with Cinder (462) or Silver Platinum (508) metal components; must specify metal color
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood and laminate chassis and doors available;
refer to page 425 for options

• Pedestal locking is standard
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same
finish for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Pull
5. Locking
6. Top Finish (laminate units only)
7. Door Frame Color (glass units only)
8. Drawer Finish (laminate units only)
9. Chassis Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
WWN2436PFHW F 3MB KRB CL
• See pages 424-426 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DOUBLE DOOR UNIT 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN2436PFHW Wood $ 3252 24 361⁄16 293⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 22.2

WWN2436PFHLW Laminate/Wood 3252 24 361⁄16 293⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 22.2

WWN2436PFHL Laminate 1892 24 361⁄16 293⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 22.2

13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WW2436PFHW Wood $ 2954 24 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 22.2

WW2436PFHLW Laminate/Wood 2954 24 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 22.2

WW2436PFHL Laminate 1723 24 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 22.2

WW2436PFHLL TFL 1377 24 361⁄16 287⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 22.2

• Features an adjustable shelf
• Unit features a 110° door hinge
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
HORIZONTAL WALL RAIL AND FACEPLATE
• Wall rail and faceplate are a powder coated aluminum extrusion
• Available in lengths of 72" and 144"
• Wall rails come in sets of 1 or 2 and include faceplate and alignment brackets
• Wall rails can also be ordered without faceplates
• When attaching worksurfaces to the wall rail without the use of tack board,
marker board, or slat wall inserts, wall rail can be ordered without the
faceplate

• Faceplate snaps onto wall rail to secure marker board, tack board and slat
wall inserts in place; Inserts can be removed or replaced without removing
wall rail

• Faceplate conceals alignment brackets, fasteners and provides a clean
aesthetic look

• Wall rail is mounted horizontally providing tie in to appropriate load bearing
studs

• Alignment bracket is required to align 2 adjacent sections of wall rail and is
included with wall rails

• Alignment bracket is hidden from view once installation is complete
• Wall rails can be cut to size in the field
• WaveWorks and Epic worksurfaces can be attached to wall rails with
worksurface brackets

• Worksurfaces that are attached to the wall rail can be ordered with or without
a wire manager; Worksurfaces with a wire manager have a flexible vinyl
trough that allows cords and cables to be routed along the back edge or sides
of worksurface

MARKER BOARD INSERTS
• Marker board inserts have erasable writing surface and are available in HPL
or magnetic porcelain models

• Marker board inserts are available in white only
• HPL marker board and tack board insert models can be scribed in field
• Marker board, tack board and slat wall inserts include 2 trim channels

TACK BOARD INSERTS
• Tack board insert is available in textile, see page 435 for textile options
• Shaded rectangle portrays a railroaded tack board
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SLAT WALL INSERTS
• Slat wall inserts are powder coated aluminum
• Slat wall inserts offer flexibility in placement of work tools; Combo slat wall
inserts offer a slat wall insert combined with a tack board insert providing a
multi-functional area and is an economical alternative when overhead storage
will be used

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
• Veneer and laminate organizer shelf inserts

EXHIBIT TV MOUNT INSERT
• Single TV Mount included with laminate or veneer inserts
• Dual TV Mount available as an option on 60" inserts for additional upcharge

TRIM CHANNELS
• Quantity of 2 is standard with each board/insert
• Available in powder coat paint or textile
• Provides an expansion joint, vertical cable manager attachment and
compensates for out-of-plumb walls

• Trim Channels can be ordered separately for boards/inserts that have been
scribed in the field

FULL END TRIM
• Full end trim is steel and powder coated
• Full end trim finishes the end of a run and connects the top and bottom wall
rail

SINGLE END CAP
• Single end cap is steel and powder coated
• Single end cap finishes the end of a single wall rail by capping off the wall rail,
perfect for when a wall rail is used without inserts and a faceplate

VERTICAL CABLE MANAGER
• Vertical cable manager attaches between the insert and trim channel
• Conceals and allows for power cords to be managed and routed from
overhead to outlet

VERTICAL CABLE MANAGER FOR TV MOUNT INSERT
• Vertical Cable Manager attaches to the Exhibit TV Mount Insert
• Conceals and allows for power cords to be managed and routed from TV to
outlet

WORKSURFACE BRACKETS
• Exhibit worksurface brackets attach worksurfaces to lower wall rail
• A worksurface bracket is required every 48" along back edge of worksurface
• Worksurface bracket is anodized aluminum

PLANNING TIPS
• Wall rails can be mounted at any height if not utilizing with WaveWorks or
Epic vertical storage units

• Consider the worksurface load when planning support; For worksurfaces that
will hold office equipment, such as printers and copiers, additional support
other than standard worksurface brackets is recommended

• Undersurface storage and pedestals satisfy both storage and support needs
• Reconfiguring existing worksurfaces may require new supports or brackets
• When worksurfaces meet end-to-end, a support panel or undersurface
storage is required for additional support of the front edge

• Perpendicular worksurfaces can use flat brackets and worksurface brackets
to provide adequate support from 1 surface to the other at the worksurface
joint

• Worksurface brackets and supports can be positioned anywhere along the
worksurface without the limitations of pre-drilled or predetermined locations

• Knife rim adds 11⁄2" per side to worksurface depth. Knife rim is not
recommended on lower storage as it affects user’s kneespace

• Consider where you specify a worksurface with Worksurface wire manager.
When attached to Exhibit lower wall rail, do not use at the end of run for a
cleaner aesthetic

• Tack boards may be field scribed to match Epic knife rim worksurface depth

DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width

EX
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WALL RAIL/FACEPLATE/ SLAT WALL INSERT
PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

TRIM CHANNEL
PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic
401 White

END TRIM/END CAP
PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

WORK TOOLS (METAL)
STANDARD PAINT
437 Cement
462 Cinder
440 Cloud
423 Concrete
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
450 Fog
109 Fossil
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite

463 Iron
400 Linen
454 Morrel
443 Pavestone
455 Quarry
420 Sandstone
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

METALLIC PAINT
(10% List Upcharge)
514 Carbon Metallic
547 Dark Bronze Metallic
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic
544 Silver Pearl
504 Taupe Metallic

GALLERY PAINT
(10% List Upcharge)
G2004 Blush
G2006 Brick Red
G2003 Chive
G2002 Dark Blue
G2008 Eucalyptus
G2012 Ginkgo
G2007 Lavender Ash

G2001 Moon Beam
G2010 Naval
G2013 Olive Branch
G2011 Rustic Sun
G2005 Sangria
G2009 Tidewater

TACK BOARD INSERT/TRIM CHANNEL VERTICAL TEXTILE OPTIONS
Grade AA
Lea

Grade A
Compose
Crossroads
Dune
Fusion
Infuse

Merge
Mykel
Plinth
Repetition
Tapestry

Grade B
Frenzied
Fuse
Linen
Lyko

Pact
Prose
Savile

COM (Grade B)

EXHIBIT TV MOUNT
INSERT OPTIONS
TS Single TV Mount, Front
TD Dual TV Mount, Front

($998 list upcharge)

EXHIBIT COMPONENTS

Vertical Cable
Manager

Face Plate

Trim Channel

Full End Trim

Wall RailFace PlateWorksurface Bracket
(attaches to wall rail,
comes in anodized aluminum)

Wall Rail

Insert

SH6 ORGANIZER
SHELF HEIGHT
36"/37"/48"/49"
HIGH MODELS
A Align with 13H Overhead
B Align with 18H Overhead
C Align with 30H Overhead*

*48"/49" high models only
D Align with SH1 top shelf

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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WOOD FINISHES
(ORGANIZER SHELF
INSERT)
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Walnut

LAMINATE COLORS
(ORGANIZER SHELF INSERT)
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn*
AD Almond
ADH Almond Horizontal
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood*
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai*
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona*
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini*
PT Portico*
PTH Portico Horizontal*
PB Portobello
PBH Portobello Horizontal
792 Sable
792H Sable Horizontal
SC Sedona
SK Skyline*
SKH Skyline Horizontal*
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow*
*Not available on laminate/wood models

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
492H Cinder Linear Horizontal
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
491H Designer White Linear Horizontal
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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OVERVIEW
Exhibit is a series consisting of a horizontal rail, marker board, tack board, and slat wall inserts, and work tools.
Exhibit can be used in numerous applications. Here are a few examples of how it can be used with National Office Furniture products.

EXHIBIT WITH WAVEWORKS AND EPIC MODELS
The Exhibit rail is a horizontal rail that attaches to walls to accommodate WaveWorks and Epic worksurfaces and components. Attaching worksurfaces directly to the
wall rail allows the reduction of modesty panels and opens the space for a clean aesthetic.

Only 1 monitor arm is
recommended on a slat
tack combo.

The Exhibit wall rail can be mounted to a
variety of structural walls including steel or
wood stud walls, masonry block or solid
masonry walls.

Slat wall insert requires the use of trim
channels and mounting bracket included
with the model.

Full end trim caps the
end of a run providing a
clean aesthetic.

Worksurfaces with or
without the wire
manager can be
mounted to the lower
Exhibit wall rail.

The lower Exhibit wall rail attaches to the wall at
worksurface height to correspond with WaveWorks
and Epic worksurfaces and undersurface
components.

Undersurface support rails can be
added to worksurfaces that exceed
National’s worksurface support
guidelines. Undersurface support
rail is ordered separately.

Marker board, tack board and slat wall
inserts can be mounted between the upper
and lower Exhibit wall rails to personalize
each individual space and increase
productivity.

A wood, laminate or metal support base or an
Undersurface support Rail are required when
spanning 48" or greater for 1 ⁄" worksurfaces, or 60"
or greater for 1⁄" worksurfaces. 

Modesty panels can be
eliminated allowing easy access
to electrical and data outlets.

Marker board, tack board and
slat wall inserts are sized to
correspond with worksurfaces
or overheads for a clean visual
from top to bottom.

WaveWorks and Epic
Overhead Storage Cabinets
can be mounted to the
upper Exhibit wall rail. 

Only 2 monitor arms are
recommended for full slat tile.
Monitor arms can be placed
every 24" on full slat walls. It is
not recommended to locate the
monitor arm on the top 4 slats.

The upper Exhibit wall rail can be
mounted to correspond with the
heights of WaveWorks and Epic
vertical storage units.

Support the end of a
worksurface with an
end panel, support
base or pedestal.

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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APPLICATION GUIDELINES
FASTENERS
• Fasteners must tie in directly to the substructure of a structural wall for proper attachment of Exhibit wall rail. National defines a structural wall as a load bearing wall
constructed of materials such as poured concrete, concrete block, or studs

MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS
• Wood studs must be nominal 2" x 4" minimum
• Metal studs must be “C” channel, 20 gauge minimum thickness
• Metal or wood studs must be on centers no greater than 24" and have a maximum height of 14' restrained at floor and ceiling
• Interior walls must be designed to resist not less than a force of 5 lbs. per sq. ft. applied perpendicular to the wall. The deflection of such walls under
a load of 5 lbs. per square foot shall not exceed 1⁄240 of the span for walls with brittle finishes and 1⁄120 of the span for walls with flexible finishes
(per International Building Code sections 1604.4 and 1607.13)

• Exhibit wall rail may not extend more than 6" beyond the last solid attachment point
• Minimum width of Exhibit wall rail that can be attached to a wall is 16" mounted to studs 16" apart
• If an overhead is being mounted, the minimum width for Exhibit is 30" with the Exhibit wall rail being centered on studs 24" apart, so as not to extend more than
6" beyond the last solid attachment point

RECOMMENDED FASTENERS
• Selection and purchase of the proper attachment fasteners for your wall conditions is the responsibility of the installer
Type and Size Description
Steel Studs (1⁄2" to 3⁄4" drywall)
Hilti® Toggler® anchor toggle bolts, 1⁄4"–20 x 2" grade 5 bolts
Wood Studs (1⁄4" to 1⁄2" drywall)
Meets or exceeds ANSI/ASME B18.6.4 and SAE J933.
Pan head sheet metal screw 10-2 PHPMS
Solid Masonry
Crown Bolt lag shields 1⁄4" x 11⁄2"
Buildex Tapcon concrete anchor screw 1⁄4" x 23⁄4"
Masonry Block
Hilti Toggler anchor toggle bolts, 1⁄4"–20 x 2" grade 5 bolts
Crown Bolt lag shields 1⁄4" x 11⁄2"
Buildex Tapcon concrete anchor screw 1⁄4" x 23⁄4"

• Actual mounting height can be varied to meet specific needs; however, undersurface storage height must be considered
• Variations in the floor surface (peaks and valleys) should be considered, especially where horizontal placement is critical
• Exhibit wall rail extends 7⁄8" from the wall. This dimensional loss should be considered when space planning for components, when Exhibit wall rails are being used on
2 or more walls of a space

• Select worksurfaces and inserts can be field scribed to fit space
• In fixed wall Exhibit applications, choose your insert height based on your specific application or height of corresponding WaveWorks vertical storage. Consider the
height of the cabinet and clearance between the bottom of the overhead and the worksurface

34" Tall Inserts 36" and 48" Tall Inserts
Compatible with WaveWorks and Epic 68” and
WaveWorks 79” High WW Models

37" and 49" Tall Inserts
Compatible with WaveWorks 69” and 80” High
WWN Models

Upper Rail

Lower Rail

35¼"

63¾"

28½"

Upper Rail

Lower Rail

379⁄16"

661⁄16"

28½"

493⁄8"

777⁄8"

28½"

Upper Rail

Lower Rail

381⁄16"

669⁄16"

28½"

4913⁄16"

785⁄16"

28½"

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" tall inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5 heights to achieve the customer’s needs.

WALL
• Trim when using full insert
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Exhibit rail can be cut to size in the field
• Alignment brackets are required to align 2 sections
of Exhibit rail in line

• Exhibit mount overheads available in the WaveWorks
and Epic series, see Casegoods Book 2 Price List

• For worksurface brackets, end trim and end caps
see pages 481-483

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N72EXFP2 462
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT WALL RAIL AND
FACEPLATE

WALL RAIL AND FACEPLATE

11N72EXFP2 Set of 2 $ 392 7⁄8 72 13⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 0.7

11N144EXFP2 Set of 2 563 7⁄8 144 13⁄4 — — 12 lbs. 1.4

11N72EXFP1 Set of 1 $ 226 7⁄8 72 13⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 0.7

11N144EXFP1 Set of 1 312 7⁄8 144 13⁄4 — — 12 lbs. 1.4

• Set of 2 includes 2 rails, 2 faceplates, and 4 alignment brackets
• Set of 1 includes 1 rail, 1 faceplate, and 2 alignment brackets
• Exhibit wall rail available in Concrete, Cinder, Iron, Platinum Metallic or Satin Nickel Metallic
• Faceplates must be used when using an insert
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT WALL RAIL WALL RAIL

11N72EXP1 1 Rail/No faceplate $ 137 3⁄4 72 11⁄2 — — 6 lbs. 0.7

11N144EXP1 1 Rail/No faceplate 199 3⁄4 144 11⁄2 — — 12 lbs. 1.4

• Includes 1 wall rail and 2 alignment brackets
• Exhibit wall rail available in Concrete, Cinder, Iron, Platinum Metallic or Satin Nickel Metallic
• For use when hanging a worksurface or overhead without the use of an insert
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Tack board and HPL marker board inserts can be
field scribed, additional trim channels should be
specified separately if creating additional inserts.
Porcelain marker board inserts cannot be field
scribed

• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade
3. Textile Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N1834TB B 25413
11N1836TB B 25413
11N1837TB B 25413
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TACK BOARD INSERTS 34"H TACK BOARD INSERTS
GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/

COM

11N1834TBA $ 301 $ 330 $ 385 1⁄2 18 341⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 0.5

11N2434TBA 317 346 401 1⁄2 24 341⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 0.6

11N3034TBA 376 405 460 1⁄2 30 341⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 0.8

11N3634TBA 389 424 490 1⁄2 36 341⁄8 — — 6 lbs. 0.9

11N4234TBA 399 434 500 1⁄2 42 341⁄8 — — 7 lbs. 1.0

11N4834TBA 426 466 543 1⁄2 48 341⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

11N5434TBA 483 529 617 1⁄2 54 341⁄8 — — 9 lbs. 1.3

11N6034TBA 487 533 621 1⁄2 60 341⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 1.4

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H TACK BOARD INSERTS

11N1836TBA $ 323 $ 352 $ 407 1⁄2 18 369⁄16 — — 3 lbs. 0.5

11N2436TBA 341 370 425 1⁄2 24 369⁄16 — — 4 lbs. 0.6

11N3036TBA 399 428 483 1⁄2 30 369⁄16 — — 5 lbs. 0.8

11N3636TBA 417 452 518 1⁄2 36 369⁄16 — — 6 lbs. 0.9

11N4236TBA 430 465 531 1⁄2 42 369⁄16 — — 7 lbs. 1.0

11N4836TBA 454 494 571 1⁄2 48 369⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

11N5436TBA 516 562 650 1⁄2 54 369⁄16 — — 9 lbs. 1.3

11N6036TBA 519 565 653 1⁄2 60 369⁄16 — — 10 lbs. 1.4

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H TACK BOARD INSERTS

11N1837TBA $ 323 $ 352 $ 407 1⁄2 18 37 — — 3 lbs. 0.5

11N2437TBA 341 370 425 1⁄2 24 37 — — 4 lbs. 0.6

11N3037TBA 399 428 483 1⁄2 30 37 — — 5 lbs. 0.8

11N3637TBA 417 452 518 1⁄2 36 37 — — 6 lbs. 0.9

11N4237TBA 430 465 531 1⁄2 42 37 — — 7 lbs. 1.0

11N4837TBA 454 494 571 1⁄2 48 37 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

11N5437TBA 516 562 650 1⁄2 54 37 — — 9 lbs. 1.3

11N6037TBA 519 565 653 1⁄2 60 37 — — 10 lbs. 1.4

• 2 trim channels included with each tack board insert in the same textile
• Tack board inserts can be field scribed
• Additional trim channels should be specified separately if creating additional tack board inserts
• Textile will be railroaded
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Tack board and HPL marker board inserts can be
field scribed, additional trim channels should be
specified separately if creating additional inserts.
Porcelain marker board inserts cannot be field
scribed

• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade
3. Textile Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N1848TB A 8600
11N1849TB A 8600
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TACK BOARD INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WWN MODELS
48"H TACK BOARD INSERTS

GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

11N1848TBA $ 370 $ 405 $ 471 1⁄2 18 483⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 1.2

11N2448TBA 386 421 487 1⁄2 24 483⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 1.3

11N3048TBA 457 492 558 1⁄2 30 483⁄8 — — 6 lbs. 1.7

11N3648TBA 465 500 566 1⁄2 36 483⁄8 — — 7 lbs. 2.0

11N4248TBA 485 520 586 1⁄2 42 483⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 2.3

11N4848TBA 503 543 620 1⁄2 48 483⁄8 — — 9 lbs. 2.7

11N5448TBA 573 619 707 1⁄2 54 483⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.0

11N6048TBA 578 624 712 1⁄2 60 483⁄8 — — 11 lbs. 3.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H TACK BOARD INSERTS

11N1849TBA $ 370 $ 405 $ 471 1⁄2 18 4813⁄16 — — 4 lbs. 1.2

11N2449TBA 386 421 487 1⁄2 24 4813⁄16 — — 5 lbs. 1.3

11N3049TBA 457 492 558 1⁄2 30 4813⁄16 — — 6 lbs. 1.7

11N3649TBA 465 500 566 1⁄2 36 4813⁄16 — — 7 lbs. 2.0

11N4249TBA 485 520 586 1⁄2 42 4813⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 2.3

11N4849TBA 503 543 620 1⁄2 48 4813⁄16 — — 9 lbs. 2.7

11N5449TBA 573 619 707 1⁄2 54 4813⁄16 — — 10 lbs. 3.0

11N6049TBA 578 624 712 1⁄2 60 4813⁄16 — — 11 lbs. 3.3

• 2 trim channels included with each tack board insert in the same textile
• Tack board inserts can be field scribed
• Additional trim channels should be specified separately if creating additional tack board inserts
• Textile will be railroaded
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Tack board and HPL marker board inserts can be
field scribed, additional trim channels should be
specified separately if creating additional inserts.
Porcelain marker board inserts cannot be field
scribed

• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N2434MB
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MARKER BOARD INSERTS 34"H MARKER BOARD INSERTS
HPL PORCELAIN

11N2434MB $ 616 11N2434MB2P $ 937 1⁄2 24 341⁄8 — —​ 14 lbs. 0.6

11N3034MB 618 11N3034MB2P 947 1⁄2 30 341⁄8 — —​ 18 lbs. 0.8

11N3634MB 692 11N3634MB2P 1042 1⁄2 36 341⁄8 — —​ 22 lbs. 0.9

11N4234MB 745 11N4234MB2P 1043 1⁄2 42 341⁄8 — —​ 25 lbs. 1.0

11N4834MB 911 11N4834MB2P 1337 1⁄2 48 341⁄8 — —​ 29 lbs. 1.2

11N5434MB 913 11N5434MB2P 1345 1⁄2 54 341⁄8 — —​ 32 lbs. 1.3

11N6034MB 915 11N6034MB2P 1357 1⁄2 60 341⁄8 — —​ 36 lbs. 1.4

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H MARKER BOARD INSERTS
HPL PORCELAIN

11N2436MB $ 639 11N2436MB2P $ 963 1⁄2 24 369⁄16 — —​ 14 lbs. 0.6

11N3036MB 641 11N3036MB2P 965 1⁄2 30 369⁄16 — —​ 18 lbs. 0.8

11N3636MB 718 11N3636MB2P 1069 1⁄2 36 369⁄16 — —​ 22 lbs. 0.9

11N4236MB 771 11N4236MB2P 1072 1⁄2 42 369⁄16 — —​ 25 lbs. 1.0

11N4836MB 937 11N4836MB2P 1366 1⁄2 48 369⁄16 — —​ 29 lbs. 1.2

11N5436MB 939 11N5436MB2P 1374 1⁄2 54 369⁄16 — —​ 32 lbs. 1.3

11N6036MB 949 11N6036MB2P 1386 1⁄2 60 369⁄16 — —​ 36 lbs. 1.4

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H MARKER BOARD INSERTS
HPL PORCELAIN

11N2437MB $ 639 11N2437MB2P $ 963 1⁄2 24 37 — — ​ 14 lbs. 0.6

11N3037MB 641 11N3037MB2P 965 1⁄2 30 37 — — ​ 18 lbs. 0.8

11N3637MB 718 11N3637MB2P 1069 1⁄2 36 37 — — ​ 22 lbs. 0.9

11N4237MB 771 11N4237MB2P 1072 1⁄2 42 37 — — ​ 25 lbs. 1.0

11N4837MB 937 11N4837MB2P 1366 1⁄2 48 37 — — ​ 29 lbs. 1.2

11N5437MB 939 11N5437MB2P 1374 1⁄2 54 37 — — ​ 32 lbs. 1.3

11N6037MB 949 11N6037MB2P 1386 1⁄2 60 37 — — ​ 36 lbs. 1.4

• HPL marker board inserts can be field scribed
• Additional trim channels should be specified separately if additional inserts are created
• Porcelain marker board inserts are magnetic
• Porcelain marker board inserts are double sided
• Specify model number only
• 2 trim channels included with each marker board insert in white to match board
• Marker board inserts available in white only
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Tack board and HPL marker board inserts can be
field scribed, additional trim channels should be
specified separately if creating additional inserts.
Porcelain marker board inserts cannot be field
scribed

• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N2448MB
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MARKER BOARD INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H MARKER BOARD INSERTS
HPL PORCELAIN

11N2448MB $ 746 11N2448MB2P $ 1110 1⁄2 24 483⁄8 — —​ 16 lbs. 1.3

11N3048MB 747 11N3048MB2P 1112 1⁄2 30 483⁄8 — —​ 20 lbs. 1.7

11N3648MB 833 11N3648MB2P 1234 1⁄2 36 483⁄8 — —​ 24 lbs. 2.0

11N4248MB 904 11N4248MB2P 1329 1⁄2 42 483⁄8 — —​ 27 lbs. 2.3

11N4848MB 1095 11N4848MB2P 1582 1⁄2 48 483⁄8 — —​ 31 lbs. 2.7

11N5448MB 1100 11N5448MB2P 1830 1⁄2 54 483⁄8 — —​ 34 lbs. 3.0

11N6048MB 1109 11N6048MB2P 1972 1⁄2 60 483⁄8 — —​ 38 lbs. 3.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H MARKER BOARD INSERTS
HPL PORCELAIN

11N2449MB $ 746 11N2449MB2P $ 1110 1⁄2 24 4813⁄16 — —​ 16 lbs. 1.3

11N3049MB 747 11N3049MB2P 1112 1⁄2 30 4813⁄16 — —​ 20 lbs. 1.7

11N3649MB 833 11N3649MB2P 1234 1⁄2 36 4813⁄16 — —​ 24 lbs. 2.0

11N4249MB 904 11N4249MB2P 1329 1⁄2 42 4813⁄16 — —​ 27 lbs. 2.3

11N4849MB 1095 11N4849MB2P 1582 1⁄2 48 4813⁄16 — —​ 31 lbs. 2.7

11N5449MB 1100 11N5449MB2P 1830 1⁄2 54 4813⁄16 — —​ 34 lbs. 3.0

11N6049MB 1109 11N6049MB2P 1972 1⁄2 60 4813⁄16 — —​ 38 lbs. 3.3

• HPL marker board inserts can be field scribed
• Additional trim channels should be specified separately if additional inserts are created
• Porcelain marker board inserts are magnetic
• Porcelain marker board inserts are double sided
• Specify model number only
• 2 trim channels included with each marker board insert in white to match board
• Marker board inserts available in white only
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N2434SW 462
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SLAT WALL INSERTS 34"H FULL SLAT

11N2434SW $ 1598 1⁄2 24 341⁄8 — — 45 lbs. 1.2

11N3034SW 1607 1⁄2 30 341⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 1.4

11N3634SW 1838 1⁄2 36 341⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 1.7

11N4234SW 1839 1⁄2 42 341⁄8 — — 79 lbs. 2.0

11N4834SW 2039 1⁄2 48 341⁄8 — — 91 lbs. 2.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H FULL SLAT

11N2436SW $ 1621 1⁄2 24 369⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 1.2

11N3036SW 1630 1⁄2 30 369⁄16 — — 60 lbs. 1.4

11N3636SW 1858 1⁄2 36 369⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 1.7

11N4236SW 1860 1⁄2 42 369⁄16 — — 82 lbs. 2.0

11N4836SW 2070 1⁄2 48 369⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 2.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H FULL SLAT

11N2437SW $ 1621 1⁄2 24 37 — — 48 lbs. 1.2

11N3037SW 1630 1⁄2 30 37 — — 60 lbs. 1.4

11N3637SW 1858 1⁄2 36 37 — — 72 lbs. 1.7

11N4237SW 1860 1⁄2 42 37 — — 82 lbs. 2.0

11N4837SW 2070 1⁄2 48 37 — — 94 lbs. 2.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H FULL SLAT

11N2448SW $ 1912 1⁄2 24 483⁄8 — — 63 lbs. 1.6

11N3048SW 1922 1⁄2 30 483⁄8 — — 80 lbs. 1.9

11N3648SW 2196 1⁄2 36 483⁄8 — — 97 lbs. 2.0

11N4248SW 2198 1⁄2 42 483⁄8 — — 111 lbs. 2.2

11N4848SW 2442 1⁄2 48 483⁄8 — — 128 lbs. 2.5

• 2 trim channels included with each slat wall insert in corresponding color to match slat
• Slat wall insert requires the use of trim channels and mounting bracket included with the model
• Slat wall should only be used with National certified work tools and monitor arms; reference pages 484-487
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N2449SW 462
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SLAT WALL INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H FULL SLAT

11N2449SW $ 1912 1⁄2 24 4813⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.6

11N3049SW 1922 1⁄2 30 4813⁄16 — — 80 lbs. 1.9

11N3649SW 2196 1⁄2 36 4813⁄16 — — 97 lbs. 2.0

11N4249SW 2198 1⁄2 42 4813⁄16 — — 111 lbs. 2.2

11N4849SW 2442 1⁄2 48 4813⁄16 — — 128 lbs. 2.5

• 2 trim channels included with each slat wall insert in corresponding color to match slat
• Slat wall insert requires the use of trim channels and mounting bracket included with the model
• Slat wall should only be used with National certified work tools and monitor arms; reference pages 484-487
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade
3. Textile Color
4. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N2434SWTBF A 8600 501
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SLAT WALL INSERTS
COMBO SLAT/TACK

23"H SLAT WITH 11"H TACK
TEXTILE TRIM PAINTED TRIM

GRADE
AA

GRADE
A

GRADE
B/COM

11N2434SWTBFA 11N2434SWTBPA Railroad $ 1431 $ 1448 $ 1481 1⁄2 24 341⁄8 — — 32 lbs. 1.2

11N3034SWTBFA 11N3034SWTBPA Railroad 1430 1451 1492 1⁄2 30 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 1.4

11N3634SWTBFA 11N3634SWTBPA Railroad 1632 1657 1704 1⁄2 36 341⁄8 — — 50 lbs. 1.7

11N4234SWTBFA 11N4234SWTBPA Railroad 1628 1657 1712 1⁄2 42 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 2.0

11N4834SWTBFA 11N4834SWTBPA Railroad 1810 1843 1905 1⁄2 48 341⁄8 — — 68 lbs. 2.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
23"H SLAT WITH 13"H TACK
TEXTILE TRIM PAINTED TRIM

GRADE
AA

GRADE
A

GRADE
B/COM

11N2436SWTBFA 11N2436SWTBPA Railroad $ 1452 $ 1469 $ 1502 1⁄2 24 369⁄16 — — 35 lbs. 1.2

11N3036SWTBFA 11N3036SWTBPA Railroad 1455 1476 1517 1⁄2 30 369⁄16 — — 44 lbs. 1.4

11N3636SWTBFA 11N3636SWTBPA Railroad 1655 1680 1727 1⁄2 36 369⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 1.7

11N4236SWTBFA 11N4236SWTBPA Railroad 1656 1685 1740 1⁄2 42 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 2.0

11N4836SWTBFA 11N4836SWTBPA Railroad 1835 1868 1930 1⁄2 48 369⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 2.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
23"H SLAT WITH 14"H TACK
TEXTILE TRIM PAINTED TRIM

GRADE
AA

GRADE
A

GRADE
B/COM

11N2437SWTBFA 11N2437SWTBPA Railroad $ 1452 $ 1469 $ 1502 1⁄2 24 37 — — 35 lbs. 1.2

11N3037SWTBFA 11N3037SWTBPA Railroad 1455 1476 1517 1⁄2 30 37 — — 44 lbs. 1.4

11N3637SWTBFA 11N3637SWTBPA Railroad 1655 1680 1727 1⁄2 36 37 — — 53 lbs. 1.7

11N4237SWTBFA 11N4237SWTBPA Railroad 1656 1685 1740 1⁄2 42 37 — — 62 lbs. 2.0

11N4837SWTBFA 11N4837SWTBPA Railroad 1835 1868 1930 1⁄2 48 37 — — 71 lbs. 2.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
23"H SLAT WITH 25"H TACK
TEXTILE TRIM PAINTED TRIM

GRADE
AA

GRADE
A

GRADE
B/COM

11N2448SWTBFA 11N2448SWTBPA Railroad $ 1716 $ 1733 $ 1766 1⁄2 24 483⁄8 — — 45 lbs. 1.4

11N3048SWTBFA 11N3048SWTBPA Railroad 1719 1740 1781 1⁄2 30 483⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 1.7

11N3648SWTBFA 11N3648SWTBPA Railroad 1958 1983 2030 1⁄2 36 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 2.1

11N4248SWTBFA 11N4248SWTBPA Railroad 1957 1986 2041 1⁄2 42 483⁄8 — — 83 lbs. 2.5

11N4848SWTBFA 11N4848SWTBPA Railroad 2173 2206 2268 1⁄2 48 483⁄8 — — 96 lbs. 2.9

• 2 trim channels included with each combo slat wall insert, customer can choose either textile or painted trim channels
• Slat wall insert requires the use of trim channels and mounting bracket included with the model
• Slat wall should only be used with National certified work tools and monitor arms; reference pages 484-487
• Slat section must be located on the lower portion of the insert
• Textile will be railroaded
• Not recommended to use more than 2 monitor arms per combo slat/tack model
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade
3. Textile Color
4. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N2449SWTBF A 8600 501
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SLAT WALL INSERTS
COMBO SLAT/TACK
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
23"H SLAT WITH 26"H TACK
TEXTILE TRIM PAINTED TRIM

GRADE
AA

GRADE
A

GRADE
B/COM

11N2449SWTBFA 11N2449SWTBPA Railroad $ 1716 $ 1733 $ 1766 1⁄2 24 4813⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 1.4

11N3049SWTBFA 11N3049SWTBPA Railroad 1719 1740 1781 1⁄2 30 4813⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 1.7

11N3649SWTBFA 11N3649SWTBPA Railroad 1958 1983 2030 1⁄2 36 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 2.1

11N4249SWTBFA 11N4249SWTBPA Railroad 1957 1986 2041 1⁄2 42 4813⁄16 — — 83 lbs. 2.5

11N4849SWTBFA 11N4849SWTBPA Railroad 2173 2206 2268 1⁄2 48 4813⁄16 — — 96 lbs. 2.9

• 2 trim channels included with each combo slat wall insert, customer can choose either textile or painted trim channels
• Slat wall insert requires the use of trim channels and mounting bracket included with the model
• Slat wall should only be used with National certified work tools and monitor arms; reference pages 484-487
• Slat section must be located on the lower portion of the insert
• Textile will be railroaded
• Not recommended to use more than 2 monitor arms per combo slat/tack model
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3634SH1W
11N3634SH1LW
11N3634SH1L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS 34"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS

11N3634SH1W Wood $ 2659 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2659 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634SH1L Laminate 1838 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2659 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N4234SH1W Wood $ 2660 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2660 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH1L Laminate 1839 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2660 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4834SH1W Wood $ 2958 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2958 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834SH1L Laminate 2039 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2958 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH1W Wood $ 3256 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3256 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH1L Laminate 2243 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3256 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N6034SH1W Wood $ 3581 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3581 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034SH1L Laminate 2469 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3581 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

• Some assembly required
• 34", 36" and 37" high shelf inserts have 3 shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EX
HI

BI
T

EXHIBIT

448 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3634SH2W
11N3634SH2LW
11N3634SH2L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

34"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3634SH2W Wood $ 2659 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2659 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634SH2L Laminate 1838 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2659 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N4234SH2W Wood $ 2660 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2660 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH2L Laminate 1839 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2660 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4834SH2W Wood $ 2958 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2958 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834SH2L Laminate 2039 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2958 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH2W Wood $ 3256 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3256 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH2L Laminate 2243 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3256 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N6034SH2W Wood $ 3581 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3581 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034SH2L Laminate 2469 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3581 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

• Some assembly required
• 34", 36" and 37" high shelf inserts have 3 shelves
• “SH2“ shelves are a mirrored version of the “SH1“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3634SH3W
11N3634SH3LW
11N3634SH3L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

34"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3634SH3W Wood $ 2264 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2264 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH3L Laminate 1561 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2264 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH3W Wood $ 2265 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2265 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH3L Laminate 1563 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2265 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4834SH3W Wood $ 2515 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2515 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH3L Laminate 1735 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2515 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N5434SH3W Wood $ 2766 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2766 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH3L Laminate 1911 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2766 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N6034SH3W Wood $ 3044 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3044 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH3L Laminate 2102 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3044 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

• Some assembly required
• “SH3“ models have 1 shelf that aligns with the top shelf of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3634SH4W
11N3634SH4W
11N3634SH4L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

34"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3634SH4W Wood $ 2315 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 49 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2315 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 49 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH4L Laminate 1595 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 49 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2315 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 49 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH4W Wood $ 2318 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2318 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH4L Laminate 1598 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2318 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 3.8

11N4834SH4W Wood $ 2573 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2573 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH4L Laminate 1776 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2573 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 4.3

11N5434SH4W Wood $ 2834 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 73 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2834 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 73 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH4L Laminate 1953 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 73 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2834 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 73 lbs. 4.8

11N6034SH4W Wood $ 3116 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3116 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH4L Laminate 2149 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3116 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.3

• Some assembly required
• “SH4“ models have 2 shelves that align with the horizontal shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3634SH6W
11N3634SH6LW
11N3634SH6L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

34"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3634SH6W Wood $ 2264 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2264 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH6L Laminate 1561 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2264 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH6W Wood $ 2265 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2265 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH6L Laminate 1563 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2265 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4834SH6W Wood $ 2515 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2515 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH6L Laminate 1735 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2515 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N5434SH6W Wood $ 2766 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2766 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH6L Laminate 1911 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2766 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N6034SH6W Wood $ 3044 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3044 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH6L Laminate 2102 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3044 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

• Some assembly required
• “SH6“ 34" high models have 1 shelf that aligns with the bottom of a metal overhead
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3636SH1W
11N3636SH1LW
11N3636SH1L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS

11N3636SH1W Wood $ 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636SH1L Laminate 1858 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4236SH1W Wood $ 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236SH1L Laminate 1860 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4836SH1W Wood $ 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836SH1L Laminate 2070 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5436SH1W Wood $ 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436SH1L Laminate 2277 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6036SH1W Wood $ 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036SH1L Laminate 2505 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

• Some assembly required
• 34", 36" and 37" high shelf inserts have 3 shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3636SH2W
11N3636SH2LW
11N3636SH2L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3636SH2W Wood $ 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636SH2L Laminate 1858 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4236SH2W Wood $ 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236SH2L Laminate 1860 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4836SH2W Wood $ 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836SH2L Laminate 2070 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5436SH2W Wood $ 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436SH2L Laminate 2277 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6036SH2W Wood $ 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036SH2L Laminate 2505 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

• Some assembly required
• “SH2“ shelves are a mirrored version of the “SH1“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EX
HI

BI
T
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3636SH3W
11N3636SH3LW
11N3636SH3L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3636SH3W Wood $ 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH3L Laminate 1581 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N4236SH3W Wood $ 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH3L Laminate 1584 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4836SH3W Wood $ 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH3L Laminate 1759 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N5436SH3W Wood $ 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH3L Laminate 1936 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N6036SH3W Wood $ 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH3L Laminate 2130 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

• Some assembly required
• “SH3“ models have 1 shelf that aligns with the top shelf of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3636SH4W
11N3636SH4LW
11N3636SH4L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3636SH4W Wood $ 2345 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2345 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH4L Laminate 1619 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2345 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.5

11N4236SH4W Wood $ 2351 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2351 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH4L Laminate 1622 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2351 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.1

11N4836SH4W Wood $ 2612 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2612 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH4L Laminate 1801 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2612 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N5436SH4W Wood $ 2874 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2874 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH4L Laminate 1984 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2874 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.1

11N6036SH4W Wood $ 3161 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3161 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH4L Laminate 2179 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3161 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.6

• Some assembly required
• “SH4“ models have 2 shelves that align with the horizontal shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EX
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Wood Shelf Finish
4. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3636SH6W
11N3636SH6LW
11N3636SH6L

A
A
A

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3636SH6W Wood $ 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH6L Laminate 1581 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 3.5

11N4236SH6W Wood $ 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH6L Laminate 1584 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4836SH6W Wood $ 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH6L Laminate 1759 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N5436SH6W Wood $ 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH6L Laminate 1936 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N6036SH6W Wood $ 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH6L Laminate 2130 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

• Some assembly required
• “SH6“ 36"/37" high models have 1 shelf that can be configured to align with the bottom of a 13" or 18" overhead
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637SH1W
11N3637SH1LW
11N3637SH1L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS

11N3637SH1W Wood $ 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637SH1L Laminate 1858 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4237SH1W Wood $ 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH1L Laminate 1860 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4837SH1W Wood $ 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837SH1L Laminate 2070 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5437SH1W Wood $ 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437SH1L Laminate 2277 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6037SH1W Wood $ 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037SH1L Laminate 2505 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

• Some assembly required
• 34", 36" and 37" high shelf inserts have 3 shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637SH2W
11N3637SH2LW
11N3637SH2L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3637SH2W Wood $ 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637SH2L Laminate 1858 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4237SH2W Wood $ 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH2L Laminate 1860 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4837SH2W Wood $ 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837SH2L Laminate 2070 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5437SH2W Wood $ 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437SH2L Laminate 2277 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6037SH2W Wood $ 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037SH2L Laminate 2505 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

• Some assembly required
• “SH2“ shelves are a mirrored version of the “SH1“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637SH3W
11N3637SH3LW
11N3637SH3L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3637SH3W Wood $ 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH3L Laminate 1581 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH3W Wood $ 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH3L Laminate 1584 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4837SH3W Wood $ 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH3L Laminate 1759 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N5437SH3W Wood $ 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH3L Laminate 1936 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N6037SH3W Wood $ 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH3L Laminate 2130 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

• Some assembly required
• “SH3“ models have 1 shelf that aligns with the top shelf of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EX
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637SH4W
11N3637SH4LW
11N3637SH4L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3637SH4W Wood $ 2345 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2345 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH4L Laminate 1619 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2345 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH4W Wood $ 2351 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 60 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2351 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 60 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH4L Laminate 1622 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 60 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2351 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 60 lbs. 4.1

11N4837SH4W Wood $ 2612 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2612 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH4L Laminate 1801 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2612 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N5437SH4W Wood $ 2874 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 77 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2874 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 77 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH4L Laminate 1984 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 77 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2874 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 77 lbs. 5.1

11N6037SH4W Wood $ 3161 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 85 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3161 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 85 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH4L Laminate 2179 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 85 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3161 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 85 lbs. 5.7

• Some assembly required
• “SH4“ models have 2 shelves that align with the horizontal shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Wood Shelf Finish
4. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637SH6W
11N3637SH6LW
11N3637SH6L

A
A
A

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3637SH6W Wood $ 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH6L Laminate 1581 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH6W Wood $ 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH6L Laminate 1584 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4837SH6W Wood $ 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH6L Laminate 1759 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N5437SH6W Wood $ 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH6L Laminate 1936 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N6037SH6W Wood $ 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH6L Laminate 2130 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

• Some assembly required
• “SH6“ 36"/37" high models have 1 shelf that can be configured to align with the bottom of a 13" or 18" overhead
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EX
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH1W
11N3648SH1LW
11N3648SH1L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS

11N3648SH1W Wood $ 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648SH1L Laminate 2196 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4248SH1W Wood $ 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH1L Laminate 2198 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH1W Wood $ 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848SH1L Laminate 2442 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5448SH1W Wood $ 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448SH1L Laminate 2687 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6048SH1W Wood $ 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048SH1L Laminate 2955 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• Some assembly required
• 48" and 49" high shelf inserts have 5 shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH2W
11N3648SH2LW
11N3648SH2L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3648SH2W Wood $ 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648SH2L Laminate 2196 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4248SH2W Wood $ 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH2L Laminate 2198 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH2W Wood $ 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848SH2L Laminate 2442 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5448SH2W Wood $ 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448SH2L Laminate 2687 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6048SH2W Wood $ 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048SH2L Laminate 2955 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• Some assembly required
• “SH2“ shelves are a mirrored version of the “SH1“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH3W
11N3648SH3LW
11N3648SH3L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3648SH3W Wood $ 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH3L Laminate 1864 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N4248SH3W Wood $ 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH3L Laminate 1869 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH3W Wood $ 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH3L Laminate 2075 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N5448SH3W Wood $ 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH3L Laminate 2284 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N6048SH3W Wood $ 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH3L Laminate 2513 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH3“ models have 1 shelf that aligns with the middle shelf of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH4W
11N3648SH4LW
11N3648SH4L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3648SH4W Wood $ 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH4L Laminate 1912 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N4248SH4W Wood $ 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH4L Laminate 1914 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH4W Wood $ 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH4L Laminate 2126 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N5448SH4W Wood $ 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH4L Laminate 2337 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N6048SH4W Wood $ 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH4L Laminate 2572 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH4“ models have 2 shelves that align with the top shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EX
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH5W
11N3648SH5LW
11N3648SH5L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3648SH5W Wood $ 2869 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2869 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH5L Laminate 1975 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2869 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 4.5

11N4248SH5W Wood $ 2874 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2874 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH5L Laminate 1978 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2874 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH5W Wood $ 3188 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 92 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3188 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 92 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH5L Laminate 2197 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 92 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3188 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 92 lbs. 5.9

11N5448SH5W Wood $ 3508 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 104 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3508 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 104 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH5L Laminate 2416 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 104 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3508 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 104 lbs. 6.5

11N6048SH5W Wood $ 3856 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 115 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3856 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 115 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH5L Laminate 2659 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 115 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3856 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 115 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH5“ models have 3 shelves that align with the horizontal shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Wood Shelf Finish
4. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH6W
11N3648SH6LW
11N3648SH6L

B
A
B

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3648SH6W Wood $ 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH6L Laminate 1864 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N4248SH6W Wood $ 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH6L Laminate 1869 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH6W Wood $ 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH6L Laminate 2075 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N5448SH6W Wood $ 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH6L Laminate 2284 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N6048SH6W Wood $ 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH6L Laminate 2513 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH6“ 48"/49" high models have 1 shelf that can be configured to align with the bottom of a 13", 18", 30" high overhead, or top

shelf of the SH1/SH2 48"/49" inserts
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH7W
11N3648SH7LW
11N3648SH7L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3648SH7W Wood $ 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH7L Laminate 1912 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N4248SH7W Wood $ 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH7L Laminate 1914 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH7W Wood $ 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH7L Laminate 2126 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N5448SH7W Wood $ 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH7L Laminate 2337 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N6048SH7W Wood $ 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH7L Laminate 2572 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• "SH7" models have 2 shelves; the bottom shelf aligns with the bottom of a 30" overhead
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH1W
11N3649SH1LW
11N3649SH1L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS

11N3649SH1W Wood $ 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649SH1L Laminate 2196 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4249SH1W Wood $ 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH1L Laminate 2198 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH1W Wood $ 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849SH1L Laminate 2442 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5449SH1W Wood $ 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449SH1L Laminate 2687 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6049SH1W Wood $ 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049SH1L Laminate 2955 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• Some assembly required
• 48" and 49" high shelf inserts have 5 shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EX
HI

BI
T

EXHIBIT

470 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH2W
11N3649SH2LW
11N3649SH2L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3649SH2W Wood $ 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649SH2L Laminate 2196 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4249SH2W Wood $ 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH2L Laminate 2198 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH2W Wood $ 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849SH2L Laminate 2442 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5449SH2W Wood $ 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449SH2L Laminate 2687 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6049SH2W Wood $ 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049SH2L Laminate 2955 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• Some assembly required
• “SH2“ shelves are a mirrored version of the “SH1“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH3W
11N3649SH3LW
11N3649SH3L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3649SH3W Wood $ 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH3L Laminate 1864 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N4249SH3W Wood $ 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH3L Laminate 1869 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH3W Wood $ 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH3L Laminate 2075 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N5449SH3W Wood $ 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH3L Laminate 2284 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N6049SH3W Wood $ 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH3L Laminate 2513 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH3“ models have 1 shelf that aligns with the middle shelf of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH4W
11N3649SH4LW
11N3649SH4L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3649SH4W Wood $ 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH4L Laminate 1912 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N4249SH4W Wood $ 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH4L Laminate 1914 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH4W Wood $ 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH4L Laminate 2126 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N5449SH4W Wood $ 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH4L Laminate 2337 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N6049SH4W Wood $ 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH4L Laminate 2572 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH4“ models have 2 shelves that align with the top shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH5W
11N3649SH5LW
11N3649SH5L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3649SH5W Wood $ 2869 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2869 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH5L Laminate 1975 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2869 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 4.6

11N4249SH5W Wood $ 2874 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2874 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH5L Laminate 1978 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2874 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH5W Wood $ 3188 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3188 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH5L Laminate 2197 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3188 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.9

11N5449SH5W Wood $ 3508 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 104 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3508 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 104 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH5L Laminate 2416 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 104 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3508 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 104 lbs. 6.6

11N6049SH5W Wood $ 3856 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 116 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3856 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 116 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH5L Laminate 2659 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 116 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3856 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 116 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH5“ models have 3 shelves that align with the horizontal shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Wood Shelf Finish
4. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH6W
11N3649SH6LW
11N3649SH6L

B
B
B

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3649SH6W Wood $ 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH6L Laminate 1864 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N4249SH6W Wood $ 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH6L Laminate 1869 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH6W Wood $ 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH6L Laminate 2075 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N5449SH6W Wood $ 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH6L Laminate 2284 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N6049SH6W Wood $ 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH6L Laminate 2513 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH6“ 48"/49" high models have 1 shelf that can be configured to align with the bottom of a 13", 18", 30" high overhead, or top shelf of the

SH1/SH2 48"/49" inserts
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH7W
11N3649SH7LW
11N3649SH7L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3649SH7W Wood $ 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH7L Laminate 1912 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N4249SH7W Wood $ 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH7L Laminate 1914 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH7W Wood $ 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH7L Laminate 2126 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N5449SH7W Wood $ 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH7L Laminate 2337 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N6049SH7W Wood $ 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH7L Laminate 2572 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• "SH7" models have 2 shelves; the bottom shelf aligns with the bottom of a 30" overhead
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N3634WINL
NAC12505WGV1

492

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LAMINATE INSERT 11N3634WINL $ 497 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3636WINL 541 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3637WINL 541 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3648WINL 633 101⁄2 3515⁄16 481⁄2 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3649WINL 633 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

• Can be used to hang additional PPE equipment (ie. Glove holders and sanitizer dispensers). Limit of 10 lbs hung on the back
• SIN 33721

SINGLE WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1205WGV1 Steel $ 121 313⁄16 1115⁄16 43⁄4 — — 1 lbs. 1.38

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 1 std size box of gloves
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1210WGV2 Steel $ 165 313⁄16 1115⁄16 91⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 2.7

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 2 std size boxes of gloves
• SIN 33721

QUAD WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1219WGV4 Steel $ 236 313⁄16 1115⁄16 19 — — 1 lbs. 5.2

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 4 std size boxes of gloves
• SIN 33721

AUTOMATIC
HAND SANITIZER
DISPENSER

NAC0407USD1 $ 818 41⁄4 6 11 — — 2.2 lbs. 8.1

• Dispenser accepts most bulk liquid soaps and sanitizers up to 12mL capacity, inside a solid case of durable ABS plastic
• 4 C Batteries sold separately. External On-Off switch
• Tamper resistant lock system with key for convenient access for assigned personnel
• Motion Dispenser: Dispenses within a sense detection of 3"-5"
• 2.2 lbs Empty (without fluid)
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of TV mount insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• When TV mount inserts are used at the end of
the run, specify Full End Trims for finish detail; see
page 481

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. TV Mount (60W only)
3. Finish/Laminate Color

(Veneer/Laminate insert only)
4. Textile Grade (Textile insert only)
5. Textile Color (Textile insert only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3634TVW
11N6034TVL

B
TS

25413
B 25413

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

(only 60" models)

34"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

11N3634TVW Wood $ 2829 1⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634TVL Laminate 2026 1⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N4234TVW Wood $ 2833 1⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234TVL Laminate 2027 1⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4834TVW Wood $ 3117 1⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834TVL Laminate 2225 1⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N5434TVW Wood $ 3403 1⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434TVL Laminate 2426 1⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N6034TVW Wood $ 3720 1⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034TVL Laminate 2643 1⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

11N3636TVW Wood $ 2863 1⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636TVL Laminate 2051 1⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4236TVW Wood $ 2870 1⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236TVL Laminate 2055 1⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4836TVW Wood $ 3159 1⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836TVL Laminate 2255 1⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5436TVW Wood $ 3448 1⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436TVL Laminate 2456 1⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6036TVW Wood $ 3771 1⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036TVL Laminate 2677 1⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

• TV mount included; some assembly required; VESA mounting compliant
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• Optional single or dual TV mount on 60" inserts
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of TV mount insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• When TV mount inserts are used at the end of
the run, specify Full End Trims for finish detail; see
page 481

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. TV Mount (60W only)
3. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637TVW
11N3637TVL

MC
462

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

(only 60" models)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS
11N3637TVW Wood $ 2863 1⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637TVL Laminate 2051 1⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4237TVW Wood $ 2870 1⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237TVL Laminate 2055 1⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4837TVW Wood $ 3159 1⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837TVL Laminate 2255 1⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5437TVW Wood $ 3448 1⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437TVL Laminate 2456 1⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6037TVW Wood $ 3771 1⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037TVL Laminate 2677 1⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS
11N3648TVW Wood $ 3337 1⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648TVL Laminate 2378 1⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4248TVW Wood $ 3341 1⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248TVL Laminate 2380 1⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4848TVW Wood $ 3685 1⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848TVL Laminate 2617 1⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5448TVW Wood $ 4029 1⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448TVL Laminate 2852 1⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6048TVW Wood $ 4406 1⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048TVL Laminate 3115 1⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• TV mount included; some assembly required; VESA mounting compliant
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• Optional single or dual TV mount on 60" inserts
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of TV mount insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• When TV mount inserts are used at the end of
the run, specify Full End Trims for finish detail; see
page 481

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. TV Mount (60W only)
3. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649TVW
11N3649TVL

MC
462

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

(only 60" models)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

11N3649TVW Wood $ 3337 1⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649TVL Laminate 2378 1⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4249TVW Wood $ 3341 1⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249TVL Laminate 2380 1⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4849TVW Wood $ 3685 1⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849TVL Laminate 2617 1⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5449TVW Wood $ 4029 1⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449TVL Laminate 2852 1⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6049TVW Wood $ 4406 1⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049TVL Laminate 3115 1⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• TV mount included; some assembly required; VESA mounting compliant
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• Optional single or dual TV mount on 60" inserts
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT TV MOUNT
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER

11N0615WMVW Wood $ 489 11⁄2 53⁄8 157⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 0.6

11N0615WMVL Laminate 327 11⁄2 53⁄8 157⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 0.6

• Attaches to the Exhibit TV mount inserts; used to conceal power in-feed and data cables
• When using Exhibit TV mount inserts and vertical wire manager with a Mio Exhibit mount worksurface, the worksurface needs to be configured

with a notch for the worksurface wire manager
• SIN 33721

EX
HI

BI
T

EXHIBIT

480 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of trim channel corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color
3. Textile Grade
4. Textile Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N37ETP 501
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FULL END TRIM FOR USE WITH 34"H INSERTS

11N37ETP Powder Coated $ 108 11⁄16 11⁄2 371⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
FOR USE WITH 36"H INSERTS

11N39ETP Powder Coated $ 113 11⁄16 11⁄2 397⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WW MODELS
FOR USE WITH 37"H INSERTS

11N40ETP Powder Coated $ 113 11⁄16 11⁄2 397⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
FOR USE WITH 48"H INSERTS

11N51ETP Powder Coated $ 129 11⁄16 11⁄2 511⁄4 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WW MODELS
FOR USE WITH 49"H INSERTS

11N52ETP Powder Coated $ 129 11⁄16 11⁄2 5111⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.4

• Specify Full End Trim for finish detail when end of Exhibit rail and tack/marker board insert are exposed
• Full End Trim is attached to top wall rail and extends down to and attaches to bottom rail
• SIN 33721

VERTICAL CABLE MANAGER GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

11N20WMV Black Plastic $ 42 1 1 20 — — 1 lbs. 0.5

11N20WMVFA Textile, Railroad $ 52 $ 58 $ 69 1 1 20 — — 1 lbs. 0.5

• For use with 34", 36" or 37" inserts when a single height overhead cabinet is attached; or 48" and 49" inserts when a double height
overhead cabinet is attached

• Textile will be railroaded
• SIN 33721

GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

11N31WMV Black Plastic $ 55 1 1 31 — — 2 lbs. 0.6

11N31WMVFA Textile, Railroad $ 64 $ 70 $ 81 1 1 31 — — 2 lbs. 0.6

• For use with 48" or 49" inserts when a single height cabinet is attached
• Textile will be railroaded
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of trim channel corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color
3. Textile Grade
4. Textile Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N34TCF
11N01ETP

B
501

25413

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE END CAP 11N01ETP $ 49 1⁄8 13⁄8 13⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

• Specify end caps for finish detail when end of Exhibit rail is exposed, does not work with faceplate on wall rail
• End caps are sold individually
• End caps available in Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501) or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Exhibit end caps can also be used behind overheads or when used with a worksurface
• SIN 33721

TEXTILE WRAPPED TRIM
CHANNELS

34"H TRIM CHANNELS
GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/

COM

11N34TCFA Textile, Railroad $ 61 $ 67 $ 78 1⁄2 3⁄4 341⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N36TCFA Textile, Railroad $ 63 $ 69 $ 80 1⁄2 3⁄4 369⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WW MODELS
37"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N37TCFA Textile, Railroad $ 63 $ 69 $ 80 1⁄2 3⁄4 37 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N48TCFA Textile, Railroad $ 71 $ 77 $ 88 1⁄2 3⁄4 483⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WW MODELS
49"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N49TCFA Textile, Railroad $ 71 $ 77 $ 88 1⁄2 3⁄4 4813⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

• 2 trim channels are included with every marker/tack board or slat wall insert, if marker board or tack board insert is cut to create
new board, additional trim channels must be ordered

• Textile will be railroaded
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of trim channel corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color
3. Wood/Laminate Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N34TCP
11NCPFSL

462
MC

• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PAINTED TRIM CHANNELS 34"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N34TCP Powder Coated $ 55 1⁄2 3⁄4 341⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N36TCP Powder Coated $ 60 1⁄2 3⁄4 369⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WW MODELS
37"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N37TCP Powder Coated $ 60 1⁄2 3⁄4 37 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N48TCP Powder Coated $ 70 1⁄2 3⁄4 483⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WW MODELS
49"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N49TCP Powder Coated $ 70 1⁄2 3⁄4 4813⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

• Available in White (401), Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501) or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• 2 trim channels are included with every marker/tack board or slat wall insert, if marker board or tack board insert is cut to create new board,

additional trim channels must be ordered
• SIN 33721

WORKSURFACE
MOUNTING BRACKET

11NBRS Single Bracket $ 21 2 3 1⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

• For use when attaching a WaveWorks or Epic worksurface to Exhibit wall rail
• Standard in anodized aluminum
• Specify model number only
• SIN 33721

Reference this chart for worksurface bracket requirements

Worksurface Width/Depth Number of Brackets per edge
Less than or equal to 48" 2
Less than or equal to 72" 3
Greater than 72" 4

FILLER STRIP KIT
EXHIBIT MOUNT

11NCPFSW Wood $ 72 1 3 271⁄4 — — 3 lbs. 1.0

11NCPFSL Laminate 37 1 3 271⁄4 — — 3 lbs. 1.0

• For use with Exhibit mounted overheads when an insert is not used behind the overhead
• Must be field scribed for 18" and 13" high overhead models
• Specify solid/woodgrain/Gallery laminate or wood finish
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For use with Exhibit slat wall inserts

METAL
WORK TOOLS

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC0924SHM 462
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SHELF NAC0924SHM Powder Coated $ 147 91⁄8 24 21⁄4 — — 5 lbs. 0.9

NAC0930SHM Powder Coated 165 91⁄8 30 21⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 1.1

NAC0936SHM Powder Coated 182 91⁄8 36 21⁄4 — — 7 lbs. 1.2

NAC0942SHM Powder Coated 206 91⁄8 42 21⁄4 — — 8 lbs. 1.3

NAC0948SHM Powder Coated 222 91⁄8 48 21⁄4 — — 9 lbs. 1.4

• SIN 33721

SINGLE SIDE TRAY NAC1217SPTM Single Tray $ 132 115⁄8 17 23⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 0.7

• SIN 33721

DOUBLE SIDE TRAY NAC1217DPTM Double Tray $ 182 15⁄8 17 5 — — 9 lbs. 1.0

• SIN 33721

POCKET ORGANIZER NAC16POM Single Pocket $ 112 11⁄8 155⁄8 71⁄4 — — 4 lbs. 1.1

• SIN 33721

SLANT SORTER NAC1212SSM Polished Aluminum Dividers $ 132 113⁄4 12 73⁄4 — — 4 lbs. 1.1

• SIN 33721

MARKER HOLDER NACMRHM $ 128 215⁄16 615⁄16 4 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• SIN 33721

BINDER SHELF NAC0905SHBM $ 81 91⁄8 5 81⁄16 — — 3 lbs. 0.5

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For use with Exhibit slat wall inserts
• Pencil Tray (NAC0510PTB) is only available in black
and may not be an exact match

METAL
WORK TOOLS

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC0510PTB
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PENCIL TRAY NAC0510PTB $ 99 5 10 1 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Available in Black only
• SIN 33721

METAL TOOLS OPERATING LOAD CAPACITIES

Component: Operating Load Capacity (Functional Loads):
Metal shelves: 10 lbs. per 6" of shelf width
Single side tray: 40 lbs. t.w.
Double side tray: 47 lbs. t.w.
Pocket organizer: 4 lbs. t.w.
Slant Sorter: 19 lbs. t.w.
Binder shelf: 10 lbs. t.w.
Pencil tray: 5 lbs. t.w.

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For use with Exhibit slat wall inserts

PLASTIC
WORK TOOLS

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACCP
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PENCIL CUP NACCP Black Plastic $ 55 1⁄2 4 4 — — 1 lbs. 0.4

NACCPC Clear Plastic 55 1⁄2 4 4 — — 1 lbs. 0.4

• Holds pencils, pens, rulers, etc.
• SIN 33721

LEGAL PAPER TRAY NAC1115SPT Black Plastic $ 81 101⁄2 15 2 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

NAC1115SPTC Clear Plastic 81 101⁄2 15 2 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Holds letter or legal width papers, folders, etc.
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORY TRAY NAC1010AT Black Plastic $ 72 10 91⁄2 2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

NAC1010ATC Clear Plastic 72 10 91⁄2 2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

• Holds supplies such as pens, pencils, paper clips, scissors, erasers, rulers, etc.
• SIN 33721

SLANT SORTER NACSS Black Plastic $ 85 121⁄2 7 71⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

NACSSC Clear Plastic 85 121⁄2 7 71⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

• Holds folders, papers, etc.
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For use with Exhibit slat wall inserts

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACMAPSMB
• See pages 435-436 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTUITIVE MONITOR ARM
SLAT WALL MOUNT

NACMA1SFB Black $ 823 291⁄2 21⁄2 1311⁄16 — — 12 lbs. 2.7

NACMA1SFS Silver 823 291⁄2 21⁄2 1311⁄16 — — 12 lbs. 2.7

• Weight capacity: 5.5 lbs. minimum - 13 lbs. pounds
• 1 monitor arm every 24" on slat wall and only 1 monitor arm recommended for a slat/tack combo insert
• Must properly install slat wall when using a monitor arm
• Recommended to not use monitor arm on the upper 4 slats of a full slat wall and slat wall combo insert
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

MONITOR ARM INFORMATION

National Model NACMA1SFB/S
Description slat wall mount

black/silver
Monitor Rotation port/landscape

360°
Monitor Extension 63⁄4" - 137⁄8"
Arm Pivot 30°
Horizontal Monitor Pivot 180°
Monitor Weight Capacity
(maximum approved weight)

arm – 5.5 lbs. minimum - 13 lbs. maximum
slat rail – 13 lbs.

Mounting Option slat wall mount
Arm Height Adjustment 10" dynamic
Pole Height N/A
Maximum Width Per Monitor no maximum width
Manual Height Adjustment N/A
Worksurface Requirements—
Desk Clamp

N/A
(slat wall mount only)

Worksurface Requirements—
Grommet Mount

N/A
(slat wall mount only)

EXHIBIT
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OCCASIONAL TABLES

Arrowood 490
Barrington 491
Collette 492
Confide 496
Eloquence 497
Epic 498
Escalade 499
Farrah 500
Footings 501
Fringe 502
Grin 504
Hobsen 505
Mariben 506
Marnia 509
Myriad 513
Reno 518
Roosevelt 520
Swift 521
Tag 523
Tarver 524
Tessera 525
Universal 526
Weli 532
Wixler 533

OCCASIONAL
TABLES

OCCASIONAL TABLES
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
31N2040MGLW HN

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARROWOOD MAGAZINE TABLE
PANEL LEGS

31N2040MGLW HPL Top $ 1095 193⁄4 391⁄2 16 1⁄4 — 67 lbs. 12.2

• Reference Arrowood for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

ARROWOOD END TABLE
PANEL LEGS

31N2424ENLW HPL Top $ 996 233⁄4 231⁄2 19 1⁄4 — 63 lbs. 11.0

• Reference Arrowood for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

ARROWOOD MAGAZINE TABLE
TURNED LEGS

Q31N2040MGPLW HPL Top $ 1586 1925⁄32 3925⁄32 173⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

31N2040MGPLW HPL Top 1586 1925⁄32 3925⁄32 173⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

• Some assembly required
• Reference Arrowood for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

ARROWOOD END TABLE
TURNED LEGS

Q31N2424ENPLW HPL Top $ 1484 2325⁄32 2325⁄32 207⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.2

31N2424ENPLW HPL Top 1484 2325⁄32 2325⁄32 207⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.2

• Some assembly required
• Reference Arrowood for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50N2040MGW
50N2040MGQW

DW
MH

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON
MAGAZINE TABLE

Q50N2040MGW Wood Top $ 1529 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

50N2040MGW Wood Top 1529 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

50N2040MGLW HPL Top 1326 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

• Some assembly required
• HPL top tables have veneer legs/bases
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON
END TABLE

Q50N2424ENW Wood Top $ 1345 233⁄4 233⁄4 225⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 2.8

50N2424ENW Wood Top 1345 233⁄4 233⁄4 225⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 2.8

50N2424ENLW HPL Top 1180 233⁄4 233⁄4 225⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 2.8

• Some assembly required
• HPL top tables have veneer legs/bases
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON QUEEN ANNE
MAGAZINE TABLE

50N2040MGQW Wood Top $ 2108 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 36 lbs. 3.0

• Some assembly required
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON QUEEN ANNE
END TABLE

50N2424ENQW Wood Top $ 1986 233⁄4 233⁄4 225⁄16 — — 32 lbs. 3.3

• Some assembly required
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

OCCASIONAL
TABLES

BARRINGTON OCCASIONAL TABLES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate (when applicable)
3. Solid Surface Grade/Color (when applicable)
4. Textile Grade / Cover Number
5. Thread Color (when applicable)
6. Leg Color
7. Grommet
8. Glides

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N84T36ENL

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
COLLETTE END TABLE
SQUARE LEG

Grommets

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N84T36ENL Laminate Top, Square Leg $ 1401 1448 1470 1504 1541 1606 1692 2098 2228

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1480 1530 1567 1608 1652 1699 1738 1786 1834 1883

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1957 2111 2206 2255 2305 2354 2403 2451 2501 2549

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N84T36ENS Solid Surface Top, Grade A,
Square Leg

$ 3376 3423 3445 3479 3516 3581 3667 4073 4203

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 3455 3505 3542 3583 3627 3674 3713 3761 3809 3858

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 3932 4086 4181 4230 4280 4329 4378 4426 4476 4524

DIMENSIONS
Width 351⁄4

Depth 351⁄4

Height 111⁄2

Weight 94
Weight - Solid Surface 125
Cubic Ft. 17.3

• Solid Surface Grades B and C list pricing – use your electronic specification tool or contact customer service
• All grommet cutout options are available
• Reference Collette for detailed product information, finishes and entire Collette offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate (when applicable)
3. Solid Surface Grade/Color (when applicable)
4. Textile Grade / Cover Number
5. Thread Color (when applicable)
6. Leg Color
7. Grommet
8. Glides

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N84T60MGL

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
COLLETTE MAGAZINE TABLE
SQUARE LEG

Grommets

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N84T60MGL Laminate Top, Square Leg $ 2586 2654 2687 2736 2791 2886 3012 3604 3794

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2702 2774 2829 2888 2953 3021 3078 3148 3219 3291

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 3399 3623 3762 3834 3907 3979 4051 4121 4193 4264

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N84T60MGS Solid Surface Top, Grade A,
Square Leg

$ 6179 6247 6280 6329 6384 6479 6605 7197 7387

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 6295 6367 6422 6481 6546 6614 6671 6741 6812 6884

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 6992 7216 7355 7427 7500 7572 7644 7714 7786 7857

DIMENSIONS
Width 60
Depth 351⁄4

Height 111⁄2

Weight 151
Weight - Solid Surface 202
Cubic Ft. 26.0

• Solid Surface Grades B and C list pricing – use your electronic specification tool or contact customer service
• Grommet cutout options CUT-G35L, CUT-G35R, CUT-G35LR are available
• Reference Collette for detailed product information, finishes and entire Collette offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

OCCASIONAL
TABLES

COLLETTE OCCASIONAL TABLES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate (when applicable)
3. Solid Surface Grade/Color (when applicable)
4. Textile Grade / Cover Number
5. Leg Color
6. Grommet
7. Glides

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N84T36ENUL

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
COLLETTE END TABLE
U-LEG

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N84T36ENUL Laminate Top, U-Leg $ 1689 1736 1758 1792 1829 1894 1980 2386 2516

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1768 1818 1855 1896 1940 1987 2026 2074 2122 2171

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2245 2399 2494 2543 2593 2642 2691 2739 2789 2837

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N84T36ENUS Solid Surface Top, Grade A, U-Leg $ 3736 3783 3805 3839 3876 3941 4027 4433 4563

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 3815 3865 3902 3943 3987 4034 4073 4121 4169 4218

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 4292 4446 4541 4590 4640 4689 4738 4786 4836 4884

DIMENSIONS
Width 351⁄4

Depth 351⁄4

Height 111⁄2

Weight 94
Weight - Solid Surface 125
Cubic Ft. 17.3

• Solid Surface Grades B and C list pricing – use your electronic specification tool or contact customer service
• All grommet cutout options are available
• Reference Collette for detailed product information, finishes and entire Collette offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate (when applicable)
3. Solid Surface Grade/Color (when applicable)
4. Textile Grade / Cover Number
5. Leg Color
6. Grommet
7. Glides

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N84T60MGUL

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
COLLETTE MAGAZINE TABLE
U-LEG

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N84T60MGUL Laminate Top, U-Leg $ 2945 3013 3046 3095 3150 3245 3371 3963 4153

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 3061 3133 3188 3247 3312 3380 3437 3507 3578 3650

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 3758 3982 4121 4193 4266 4338 4410 4480 4552 4623

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N84T60MGUS Solid Surface Top, Grade A, U-Leg $ 6536 6604 6637 6686 6741 6836 6962 7554 7744

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 6652 6724 6779 6838 6903 6971 7028 7098 7169 7241

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 7349 7573 7712 7784 7857 7929 8001 8071 8143 8214

DIMENSIONS
Width 60
Depth 351⁄4

Height 111⁄2

Weight 151
Weight - Solid Surface 202
Cubic Ft. 26.0

• Solid Surface Grades B and C list pricing – use your electronic specification tool or contact customer service
• Grommet cutout options CUT-G35L, CUT-G35R, CUT-G35LR are available
• Reference Collette for detailed product information, finishes and entire Collette offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

OCCASIONAL
TABLES

COLLETTE OCCASIONAL TABLES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish/Laminate Color
3. Metal Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N78SNW MC 462

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CONFIDE END TABLE N78SNW Wood $ 1607 211⁄4 22 169⁄16 — — 15 lbs. 6.8

N78SNL Laminate 1607 211⁄4 22 169⁄16 — — 15 lbs. 6.8

• Soft glide option available for a $42 list upcharge
• Reference Confide for detailed product information, finishes and entire Confide offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

CONFIDE MAGAZINE TABLE N78SMW Wood $ 2499 211⁄4 44 169⁄16 — — 24 lbs. 14.2

N78SML Laminate 2499 211⁄4 44 169⁄16 — — 24 lbs. 14.2

• Soft glide option available for a $42 list upcharge
• Reference Confide for detailed product information, finishes and entire Confide offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
85N2024EN CL

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ELOQUENCE END TABLE 85N2024EN Wood Top $ 1301 249⁄16 211⁄32 201⁄8 — — 19 lbs. 1.4

85N2024ENLW Laminate Top 1301 249⁄16 211⁄32 201⁄8 — — 19 lbs. 1.4

• Some assembly required
• Reference Eloquence for detailed product information, finishes and entire Eloquence offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

ELOQUENCE MAGAZINE TABLE 85N2040MG Wood Top $ 1495 1921⁄32 397⁄8 185⁄32 — — 26 lbs. 2.2

85N2040MGLW Laminate Top 1495 1921⁄32 397⁄8 185⁄32 — — 26 lbs. 2.2

• Some assembly required
• Reference Eloquence for detailed product information, finishes and entire Eloquence offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

OCCASIONAL
TABLES

ELOQUENCE OCCASIONAL TABLES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet
4. Paint
5. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
25N2424ENW X X 462 MC

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC END TABLE

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

25N2424ENW Wood $ 2273 24 24 185⁄8 — — 55 lbs. 12.6

25N2424ENL Laminate 1971 24 24 185⁄8 — — 55 lbs. 12.6

• Features metal base and feet in 3 color options
• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 530
• Reference Epic for detailed product information, finishes and entire Epic offering in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• SIN 33721

EPIC MAGAZINE TABLE

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

25N2448MGW Wood $ 2434 24 48 143⁄4 — — 77 lbs. 19.1

25N2448MGL Laminate 2143 24 48 143⁄4 — — 77 lbs. 19.1

• Features metal base and feet in 3 color options
• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 530
• Reference Epic for detailed product information, finishes and entire Epic offering in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• SIN 33721

EPIC COFFEE TABLE

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

25N3636MGW Wood $ 2534 36 36 1411⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 15.0

25N3636MGL Laminate 2243 36 36 1411⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 15.0

• Features metal base and feet in 3 color options
• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 530
• Reference Epic for detailed product information, finishes and entire Epic offering in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN2040MGW MC

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE MAGAZINE TABLE QECN2040MGW $ 2190 193⁄4 393⁄4 18 — — 70 lbs. 4.3

ECN2040MGW 2190 193⁄4 393⁄4 18 — — 70 lbs. 4.3

• Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

ESCALADE END TABLE QECN2424ENW $ 2055 2313⁄16 2313⁄16 24 — — 40 lbs. 3.9

ECN2424ENW 2055 2313⁄16 2313⁄16 24 — — 40 lbs. 3.9

• Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

ESCALADE CONSOLE TABLE ECN1948CSW $ 2447 189⁄16 48 281⁄2 — — 85 lbs. 4.9

• Rim detail on 3 sides of unit
• Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

OCCASIONAL
TABLES

ESCALADE OCCASIONAL TABLES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood/Laminate Finish

(when applicable)
3. Solid Surface Grade/Color

(when applicable)
4. Frame Color

(when applicable)
5. Glides (when applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
N71T2525ENL
N71T2525ENS

CW
C

462
7302

STD
462 STD

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FARRAH
END TABLE

GRADE A GRADE C

N71T2525ENL Laminate $ 2061 25 25 14 — — 64 lbs. 10.4

N71T2525ENDLW Laminate -
Exposed Plywood Rim

2300 25 25 14 — — 64 lbs. 10.4

N71T2525ENW Veneer 2458 25 25 14 — — 64 lbs. 10.4

N71T2525ENDW Veneer -
Exposed Plywood Rim

2696 25 25 14 — — 64 lbs. 10.4

N71T2525ENS Solid Surface 3447 3829 25 25 14 — — 71 lbs. 10.4

• Reference Farrah for detailed product information, finishes and entire Farrah offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

FARRAH
MAGAZINE TABLE

GRADE A GRADE C

N71T2552MGL Laminate $ 2696 511⁄2 241⁄2 14 — — 112 lbs. 19.7

N71T2552MGDLW Laminate -
Exposed Plywood Rim

2932 511⁄2 241⁄2 14 — — 112 lbs. 19.7

N71T2552MGW Veneer 3092 511⁄2 241⁄2 14 — — 112 lbs. 19.7

N71T2552MGDW Veneer -
Exposed Plywood Rim

3330 511⁄2 241⁄2 14 — — 112 lbs. 19.7

N71T2552MGS Solid Surface 4596 5383 511⁄2 241⁄2 14 — — 126 lbs. 19.7

• Reference Farrah for detailed product information, finishes and entire Farrah offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

FARRAH
GANGING CENTER TABLE

GRADE A GRADE C

N71TCL Laminate $ 633 25 25 14 — — 24.5 lbs. 1.5

N71TCDLW Laminate -
Exposed Plywood Rim

714 25 25 14 — — 24.5 lbs. 1.5

N71TCW Veneer 1032 25 25 14 — — 24.5 lbs. 1.5

N71TCDW Veneer -
Exposed Plywood Rim

1110 25 25 14 — — 24.5 lbs. 1.5

N71TCS Solid Surface 1900 2282 25 25 14 — — 31.5 lbs. 1.5

• 2 metal attachment brackets and hardware included
• Reference Farrah for detailed product information, finishes and entire Farrah offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color
3. Foot Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV245015YBKP 265 265

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FOOTINGS X BASE
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT

CBV2115XBP $ 565 209⁄16 209⁄16 141⁄16 — — 26 lbs. 4.2

CBV2715XBP 638 271⁄4 271⁄4 141⁄16 — — 28 lbs. 6.3

CBV3215XBP 711 319⁄16 319⁄16 141⁄16 — — 28 lbs. 7.9

• 11⁄8" diameter glide
• Reference Footings for detailed product information, finishes and entire Footings offering starting on page 176
• SIN 33721

FOOTINGS X BASE
END TABLE HEIGHT

CBV2119XBP $ 605 209⁄16 209⁄16 18 — — 28 lbs. 5.1

CBV2719XBP 645 271⁄4 271⁄4 18 — — 29 lbs. 7.8

• Reference Footings for detailed product information, finishes and entire Footings offering starting on page 176
• SIN 33721

FOOTINGS Y BASES WITH RAIL
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT

CBV183115YBKP $ 891 307⁄8 181⁄16 141⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 7.1

CBV183515YBKP 929 347⁄8 181⁄16 141⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 7.2

CBV243815YBKP 970 385⁄16 24 141⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 9.8

CBV244415YBKP 1009 445⁄16 24 141⁄16 — — 52 lbs. 9.8

CBV245015YBKP 1051 505⁄16 24 141⁄16 — — 52 lbs. 9.8

• 11⁄8" diameter glide
• Reference Footings for detailed product information, finishes and entire Footings offering starting on page 176
• SIN 33721

OCCASIONAL
TABLES

FOOTINGS OCCASIONAL TABLES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet
4. Wood/Laminate Finish
5. Leg Color
6. Glides

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N93TEN2724W

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FRINGE END TABLE USED WHEN ALIGNING WITH 24" WIDTH

N93TEN2724W Wood, Metal Legs - 24" $ 2052 261⁄2 231⁄2 191⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 13.5

N93TEN2724WW Wood, Wood Legs - 24" 2233 261⁄2 231⁄2 191⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 13.5

N93TEN2724L Laminate, Metal Legs - 24" 1866 261⁄2 231⁄2 191⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 13.5

N93TEN2724LW Laminate, Wood Legs - 24" 2046 261⁄2 231⁄2 191⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 13.5

USED WHEN ALIGNING WITH 27" WIDTH

N93TEN2727W Wood, Metal Legs - 27" $ 2160 261⁄2 261⁄2 191⁄2 — — 61 lbs. 13.5

N93TEN2727WW Wood, Wood Legs - 27" 2350 261⁄2 261⁄2 191⁄2 — — 61 lbs. 13.5

N93TEN2727L Laminate, Metal Legs - 27" 1965 261⁄2 261⁄2 191⁄2 — — 61 lbs. 13.5

N93TEN2727LW Laminate, Wood Legs - 27" 2153 261⁄2 261⁄2 191⁄2 — — 61 lbs. 13.5

• Power grommet is sold separately; reference pages 557, 562, and 568 for pricing and details (Braided cords are not available)
• Power grommet cutout is always center
• Reference Fringe Tables for detailed product information, finishes and entire Fringe offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

FRINGE QUARTER TABLE N93TQRW Wood, Metal Legs $ 2742 261⁄2 261⁄2 191⁄2 — — 40 lbs. 10.7

N93TQRWW Wood, Wood Legs 2984 261⁄2 261⁄2 191⁄2 — — 40 lbs. 10.7

N93TQRL Laminate, Metal Legs 2494 261⁄2 261⁄2 191⁄2 — — 40 lbs. 10.7

N93TQRLW Laminate, Wood Legs 2735 261⁄2 261⁄2 191⁄2 — — 40 lbs. 10.7

• Power grommet is sold separately; reference pages 557, 562, and 568 for pricing and details (Braided cords are not available)
• No side grommet option
• Reference Fringe Tables for detailed product information, finishes and entire Fringe offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

FRINGE HALF ROUND TABLE N93THRW Wood, Metal Legs $ 3414 261⁄2 53 191⁄2 — — 77 lbs. 20.5

N93THRWW Wood, Wood Legs 3714 261⁄2 53 191⁄2 — — 77 lbs. 20.5

N93THRL Laminate, Metal Legs 3103 261⁄2 53 191⁄2 — — 77 lbs. 20.5

N93THRLW Laminate, Wood Legs 3403 261⁄2 53 191⁄2 — — 77 lbs. 20.5

• Power grommet is sold separately; reference pages 557, 562, and 568 for pricing and details (Braided cords are not available)
• No side grommet option
• Reference Fringe Tables for detailed product information, finishes and entire Fringe offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet
4. Wood/Laminate Finish
5. Leg Color
6. Glides

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N93TMIBW

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FRINGE MID BACK INLINE TABLE N93TMIBW Ganging Wood, Metal Legs $ 2498 261⁄2 231⁄2 40 — — 97 lbs. 7.4

N93TMIBWW Ganging Wood, Wood Legs 2681 261⁄2 231⁄2 40 — — 97 lbs. 7.4

N93TMIBL Ganging Laminate, Metal Legs 2236 261⁄2 231⁄2 40 — — 97 lbs. 7.4

N93TMIBLW Ganging Laminate, Wood Legs 2418 261⁄2 231⁄2 40 — — 97 lbs. 7.4

• Power grommet is sold separately; reference pages 557, 562, and 568 for pricing and details (Braided cords are not available)
• Power grommet cutout is always center
• Reference Fringe Tables for detailed product information, finishes and entire Fringe offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

FRINGE HIGH BACK INLINE TABLE N93THIBW Ganging Wood, Metal Legs $ 2574 261⁄2 231⁄2 53 — — 109 lbs. 7.7

N93THIBWW Ganging Wood, Wood Legs 2756 261⁄2 231⁄2 53 — — 109 lbs. 7.7

N93THIBL Ganging Laminate, Metal Legs 2311 261⁄2 231⁄2 53 — — 109 lbs. 7.7

N93THIBLW Ganging Laminate, Wood Legs 2494 261⁄2 231⁄2 53 — — 109 lbs. 7.7

• Power grommet is sold separately; reference pages 557, 562, and 568 for pricing and details (Braided cords are not available)
• Power grommet cutout is always center
• Reference Fringe Tables for detailed product information, finishes and entire Fringe offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Metal Apron Rail and Maple Legs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Top Laminate Group
5. Laminate Color
6. Paint
7. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
N49T3013RD4L
N49T3013RD4LK

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TOP
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT TABLE

30" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

N49T3013RD4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2084 30 — 13 — — 42.6 lbs. 3.1

N49T3013RD4L HPL - Softened Rim 1737 30 — 13 — — 47.9 lbs. 3.1

N49T3013RD4LL TFL - Softened Rim 1564 30 — 13 — — 47.9 lbs. 3.1

41" ROUND

N49T4113RD4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3059 41 — 13 — — 67.0 lbs. 4.4

N49T4113RD4L HPL - Softened Rim 2549 41 — 13 — — 75.7 lbs. 4.4

N49T4113RD4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2295 41 — 13 — — 75.7 lbs. 4.4

• Reference Grin for detailed product information, finishes and entire Grin offering starting on page 214
• SIN 33721

SQUARE TOP
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT TABLE

32" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS D W H

N49T323213SSQ4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2331 32 32 13 — — 53.9 lbs. 3.3

N49T323213SSQ4L HPL - Softened Rim 1943 32 32 13 — — 61.1 lbs. 3.3

N49T323213SSQ4LL TFL - Softened Rim 1749 32 32 13 — — 61.1 lbs. 3.3

40" SQUARE

N49T404013SSQ4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 3059 40 40 13 — — 75.6 lbs. 4.3

N49T404013SSQ4L HPL - Softened Rim 2549 40 40 13 — — 85.7 lbs. 4.3

N49T404013SSQ4LL TFL - Softened Rim 2295 40 40 13 — — 85.7 lbs. 4.3

• Reference Grin for detailed product information, finishes and entire Grin offering starting on page 214
• SIN 33721

RECTANGLE TOP
OCCASIONAL HEIGHT TABLE

24" X 40" RECTANGLE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

N49T244013SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2200 24 40 13 — — 53.0 lbs. 3.3

N49T244013SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 1833 24 40 13 — — 60.0 lbs. 3.3

N49T244013SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 1650 24 40 13 — — 60.0 lbs. 3.3

24 X 48" RECTANGLE

N49T244813SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2342 24 48 13 — — 60.6 lbs. 3.7

N49T244813SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 1952 24 48 13 — — 68.7 lbs. 3.7

N49T244813SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 1757 24 48 13 — — 68.7 lbs. 3.7

32 X 48" RECTANGLE

N49T324813SRT4LK HPL - Knife Rim $ 2492 32 48 13 — — 73.7 lbs. 4.3

N49T324813SRT4L HPL - Softened Rim 2076 32 48 13 — — 83.6 lbs. 4.3

N49T324813SRT4LL TFL - Softened Rim 1868 32 48 13 — — 83.6 lbs. 4.3

• Reference Grin for detailed product information, finishes and entire Grin offering starting on page 214
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (if applicable)
3. Solid Surface Grade (if applicable)
4. Solid Surface Color (if applicable)
5. Wood Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N58T18ENRDL

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

HOBSEN END TABLE

Laminate/Veneer

Glass

GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C DI H

N58T18ENRDL Round, Laminate $ 2050 171⁄2 — 23 — — 22 lbs. 8.0

N58T18ENRDW Round, Wood 2404 171⁄2 — 23 — — 22 lbs. 8.0

N58T18ENRDG Round, Glass 2541 171⁄2 — 223⁄8 — — 21 lbs. 7.7

N58T18ENRDS Round, Solid Surface 3975 4056 4169 171⁄2 — 23 — — 26 lbs. 8.0

• Ships assembled
• The veneer tops on wood models will always match the frame finish
• Laminate and veneer models feature a softened 3mm rim profile
• Solid surface models feature a reversed half-bullnose rim profile, see the Seating Price List
• Glass surfaces are 3⁄8" thick tempered low-iron glass with a 45 degree beveled edge profile and are attached with a clear adhesive
• Reference Hobsen for detailed product information, finishes and entire Hobsen offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

HOBSEN MAGAZINE TABLE

Laminate/Veneer

Glass

GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

N58T2745MGOL Oval, Laminate $ 2463 27 45 143⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 18.0

N58T2745MGOW Oval, Wood 2795 27 45 143⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 18.0

N58T2745MGOG Oval, Glass 3258 27 45 131⁄2 — — 65 lbs. 17.1

N58T2745MGOS Oval, Solid Surface 5584 5895 6323 27 45 143⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 18.0

• Ships assembled
• The veneer tops on wood models will always match the frame finish
• Laminate and veneer models feature a softened 3mm rim profile
• Solid surface models feature a reversed half-bullnose rim profile, see the Seating Price List
• Glass surfaces are 3⁄8" thick tempered low-iron glass with a 45 degree beveled edge profile and are attached with a clear adhesive
• Reference Hobsen for detailed product information, finishes and entire Hobsen offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Laminate surfaces are 3⁄4" thick TFL (Thermally fused laminate), and feature a softened 2mm PVC rim
• Grain direction runs left-to-right

BASE
• Assembled base ships separately from laminate top for in-field installation
• The crescent-shaped base plate is 5⁄16" thick powder coated steel
• The fixed height base features powder coated steel tube assembled to crescent-shaped base with machine screws
• The adjustable height base is steel tube with an internal pneumatic cylinder, controlled by a discrete undersurface
release mechanism

• The column diameter for both fixed and adjustable height is 11⁄2"
• The overall height of the fixed base is 27" high while the adjustable height base features 10" of adjustment
from 185⁄8" to 305⁄8"

• Low profile nylon glides protect the floor from damage
• The metal base can be specified in contrasting paint colors, see options page for available colors and locations
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TFL LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

METAL PAINT COLORS
FIXED HEIGHT COLUMN
STANDARD PAINT
437 Cement
462 Cinder
440 Cloud
423 Concrete
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
450 Fog
109 Fossil
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite

463 Iron
400 Linen
454 Morrel
443 Pavestone
455 Quarry
420 Sandstone
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

METALLIC PAINT (+$142 LIST)
514 Carbon Metallic
547 Dark Bronze Metallic
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic
544 Silver Pearl
504 Taupe Metallic

GALLERY PAINT (+$142 LIST)
G2004 Blush
G2006 Brick Red
G2003 Chive
G2002 Dark Blue
G2008 Eucalyptus
G2012 Ginkgo
G2007 Lavender Ash

G2001 Moon Beam
G2010 Naval
G2013 Olive Branch
G2011 Rustic Sun
G2005 Sangria
G2009 Tidewater

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
COLUMN PAINT
462 Cinder
405 Designer White
501 Platinum Metallic

CONTRASTING PAINT
LOCATIONS

Column

Crescent Base

CRESCENT BASE PLATE
STANDARD PAINT
437 Cement
462 Cinder
440 Cloud
423 Concrete
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
450 Fog
109 Fossil
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite

463 Iron
400 Linen
454 Morrel
443 Pavestone
455 Quarry
420 Sandstone
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

METALLIC PAINT (+$142 LIST)
514 Carbon Metallic
547 Dark Bronze Metallic
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic
544 Silver Pearl
504 Taupe Metallic

GALLERY PAINT (+$142 LIST)
G2004 Blush
G2006 Brick Red
G2003 Chive
G2002 Dark Blue
G2008 Eucalyptus
G2012 Ginkgo
G2007 Lavender Ash

G2001 Moon Beam
G2010 Naval
G2013 Olive Branch
G2011 Rustic Sun
G2005 Sangria
G2009 Tidewater

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• The color offering is different between height
adjustable and fixed models for the column

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Group
3. Laminate Color
4. Column Paint Color
5. Crescent Base Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
44N20PURDFLLP STD 405 462 462
• See page 507 for all options available in Pull-Up Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FIXED HEIGHT PULL-UP TABLE

Round

Rectangle

Soft D

FIXED HEIGHT

44N20PURDFLLP Round, Laminate $ 981 20 20 261⁄2 — — 36.5 lbs. 4.9

44N1822PURTFLLP Soft Rectangle, Laminate 981 1715⁄16 22 261⁄2 — — 37.5 lbs. 4.9

44N1822PUSDFLLP Soft D, Laminate 981 1715⁄16 22 261⁄2 — — 36.5 lbs. 4.9

• Base and Top ship in separate cartons for assembly
• SIN 33721

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT PULL-UP
TABLE

Round

Rectangle

Soft D

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT

44N20PURDALLP Round, Laminate $ 1488 20 20 185⁄8-305⁄8 — — 34 lbs. 3.7

44N1822PURTALLP Soft Rectangle, Laminate 1488 1715⁄16 22 185⁄8-305⁄8 — — 35 lbs. 3.7

44N1822PUSDALLP Soft D, Laminate 1488 1715⁄16 22 185⁄8-305⁄8 — — 34 lbs. 3.7

• Base and Top ship in separate cartons for assembly
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Laminate surfaces are 1" HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Veneer surfaces are 1" thick
• Solid surface is 1" thick
• Back painted glass surfaces (round tops only) have a 1" thick top including the glass and white substrate
• Grain direction runs parallel to the metal frame on square and rectangle models

RIM PROFILES
• Veneer models have a matching 3mm veneer edge band
• Laminate models have a matching 3mm vinyl edge band
• Back painted glass has a MDF core with 3D Laminate edge
• Solid surface worksurface have a matching 3mm radius edge

UPHOLSTERED TOPS
• 3⁄4" high grade polyurethane foam covers a 3⁄4" solid base panel

LEGS
• 2 metal base styles; the round tables will have an “X” base for the 30" and 40" models and a “Y” base for the 16" and 24" diameter models, the square and rectangles
will have an open style base

OCCASIONAL
TABLES
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TOP
WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
EW Clear Walnut*
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Walnut

TOP LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn*
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow
*Acorn is the laminate complement
to Clear Walnut finish

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

LEG
PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

SOLID SURFACE TOP OPTIONS
COLORS
7101 Bisque (Grade A)
7201 Glacier White (Grade A)
7203 Designer White (Grade B)
7204 Silt (Grade B)
7301 Concrete (Grade C)
7302 Deep Night Sky (Grade C)

RIM PROFILE

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, Laminate, Glass, and Solid Surface
worksurface available on round tops. See page 510
for options

• Upholstered top available for 16" round table only
• Legs are metal. See page 510 for color options
• Round tops are shipped KD

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Finish/Laminate Color
3. Solid Surface Grade/Color
4. Leg Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
89N2422TRDW
89N2422TRDS

PB
C

463
7305 463

• See page 510 for all options available in Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TABLE 16" ROUND GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C DI H

89N1616TRDL Laminate $ 1704 16 — 16 — — 2.7

89N1616TRDG White Back Painted Glass 2107 16 — 16 — — 2.7

89N1616TRDS Solid Surface 2343 2410 2501 16 — 16 — — 2.7

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

89N1616TRDF Textile $ 2079 2104 2116 2134 2155 ​ 2190 2236 2454 2524

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2122 2148 2169 2190 2214 2239 2260 2286 2312 2339

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2379 2461 2512 2539 2566 2592 2619 2645 2671 2697

DIMENSIONS
Diameter 16
Height 161⁄2" Cubic Ft. 2.7

• Veneer top is not an option on 16" round tops
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Ships KD in 2 cartons
• SIN 33721, NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

ROUND TABLE 24" ROUND GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C DI H

89N2422TRDW Wood $ 2614 24 — 22 — — 6.0

89N2422TRDL Laminate 2011 24 — 22 — — 6.0

89N2422TRDG White Back Painted Glass 2886 24 — 22 — — 6.0

89N2422TRDS Solid Surface 3137 3285 3489 24 — 22 — — 6.0

30" ROUND

89N3016TRDW Wood $ 2866 301⁄3 — 16 — — 5.7

89N3016TRDL Laminate 2390 301⁄3 — 16 — — 5.7

89N3016TRDG White Back Painted Glass 3679 301⁄3 — 16 — — 5.7

89N3016TRDS Solid Surface 3872 4103 4422 301⁄3 — 16 — — 5.7

40" ROUND

89N4016TRDW Wood $ 3770 40 — 16 — — 12.6

89N4016TRDL Laminate 3143 40 — 16 — — 12.6

89N4016TRDG White Back Painted Glass 5267 40 — 16 — — 12.6

89N4016TRDS Solid Surface 5430 5841 6407 40 — 16 — — 12.6

• Ships KD in 2 cartons
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, Laminate, and Solid Surface available on
square tops. See page 510 for options

• Legs are metal. See page 510 for color options
• Square and Rectangular tops shipped assembled
• Wood and Laminate tops have 3mm edge

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Finish/Laminate Color
3. Solid Surface Grade/Color
4. Leg Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
89N242422TSQW
89N182722TRTW

PB
PB

463
463

• See page 510 for all options available in Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SQUARE TABLE 24" SQUARE GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

89N242422TSQW Wood $ 2981 24 24 22 — — 12.7

89N242422TSQL Laminate 2292 24 24 22 — — 12.7

89N242422TSQS Solid Surface 3578 3726 3930 24 24 22 — — 12.7

30" SQUARE

89N303016TSQW Wood $ 2909 301⁄8 301⁄8 16 — — 14.2

89N303016TSQL Laminate 2328 301⁄8 301⁄8 16 — — 14.2

89N303016TSQS Solid Surface 3926 4157 4476 301⁄8 301⁄8 16 — — 14.2

40" SQUARE

89N404016TSQW Wood $ 3429 40 40 16 — — 23.4

89N404016TSQL Laminate 2856 40 40 16 — — 23.4

89N404016TSQS Solid Surface 5141 5552 6118 40 40 16 — — 23.4

• Tops have cutouts to accept base. On laminate models, cutout will always be painted black. On Veneer models, cutout will match finish specified
• SIN 33721

RECTANGLE TABLE 18" x 27" RECTANGLE GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

89N182722TRTW Wood $ 2786 18 27 22 — — 11.1

89N182722TRTL Laminate 2142 18 27 22 — — 11.1

89N182722TRTS Solid Surface 3343 3469 3642 18 27 22 — — 11.1

20" x 42" RECTANGLE

89N204216TRTW Wood $ 2863 20 42 16 — — 13.6

89N204216TRTL Laminate 2290 20 42 16 — — 13.6

89N204216TRTS Solid Surface 3866 4081 4376 20 42 16 — — 13.6

• Tops have cutouts to accept base. On laminate models, cutout will always be painted black. On Veneer models, cutout will match finish specified
• SIN 33721
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BOX AND FLOATING TOP SIZES
End Table 24" x 24"
Coffee Table 36" x 36"
Magazine Table 24" x 48"
Console Table 18" x 50"

CUBE SIZES
End Table 24" x 24"
Coffee Table 36" x 36"
Magazine Table 24" x 48"

CYLINDER SIZES
End Table 24" Diameter
Coffee Table 36" Diameter

GLASS TOP KITS AVAILABLE FOR
Box styles
Cube styles
Cylinder styles

WOOD FINISHES
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
NM Natural Maple
TF Truffle Cherry

LAMINATES
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

FINISH APPLICATION
• All Veneer surfaces feature a semi-open pore matte finish

METAL COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

GLASS OPTION
3 Clear

SURFACE GROMMET OPTION
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)
CUT-G12C Cutout only for G12 1 Touch Pivoting Power Grommet
CUT-G17C Cutout only for G17 1 Touch Pivoting Power Grommet
CUT-G23C Cutout only for G23 Power Grommet
• Power grommet is optional for box, cube and cylinder styles

SIDE GROMMET OPTION
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)
CUT-G23C Cutout only for G23 Power Grommet

• Power grommet is optional for box, cube and cylinder
styles

DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width
DI Diameter

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet
4. Paint
5. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
91NB2424ENW X X 501 MH
• See page 513 for all options available in Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MYRIAD BOX

End Table

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

Console Table

WOOD

91NB2424ENW End Table $ 2185 24 24 201⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 12.6

91NB1850CSW Console Table 2975 18 50 311⁄2 — — 75 lbs. 20.2

91NB2448MGW Magazine Table 2337 24 48 161⁄2 — — 77 lbs. 19.1

91NB3636MGW Coffee Table 2433 36 36 161⁄2 — — 65 lbs. 15.0

LAMINATE

91NB2424ENL End Table $ 1828 24 24 201⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 12.6

91NB1850CSL Console Table 2627 18 50 311⁄2 — — 75 lbs. 20.2

91NB2448MGL Magazine Table 1987 24 48 161⁄2 — — 77 lbs. 19.1

91NB3636MGL Coffee Table 2076 36 36 161⁄2 — — 65 lbs. 15.0

• Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 530
• Features an aluminum base in 3 color options
• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Grommet option not available on console table
• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Reference Myriad for detailed product information, finishes and entire Myriad offering starting on page 513
• SIN 33721

Magazine Table Optional Surface and Side Grommet Locations

Coffee Table Optional Surface and Side Grommet Locations
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet (Cubes Only)
4. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
91NA2424CYW
91NA2424CUW

X
X

NM
X MH

• See page 513 for all options available in Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MYRIAD CYLINDER

End Table

Coffee Table

WOOD DI H

91NA2424CYW End Table $ 1590 24 — 201⁄2 — — 35 lbs. 11.0

91NA3636MGYW Coffee Table 2142 3611⁄16 — 161⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 18.6

LAMINATE

91NA2424CYL End Table $ 982 24 — 201⁄2 — — 35 lbs. 11.0

91NA3636MGYL Coffee Table 1467 3611⁄16 — 161⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 18.6

• Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 530
• Optional surface center grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Reference Myriad for detailed product information, finishes and entire Myriad offering starting on page 513
• SIN 33721

MYRIAD CUBE

End Table

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

WOOD D W H A KW

91NA2424CUW End Table $ 1590 24 24 201⁄2 — — 33 lbs. 11.1

91NA2448MGTW Magazine Table 2009 24 48 161⁄2 — — 66 lbs. 17.2

91NA3636MGUW Coffee Table 2009 36 36 161⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 18.9

LAMINATE

91NA2424CUL End Table $ 982 24 24 201⁄2 — — 33 lbs. 11.1

91NA2448MGTL Magazine Table 1354 24 48 161⁄2 — — 66 lbs. 17.2

91NA3636MGUL Coffee Table 1354 36 36 161⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 18.9

• Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 530
• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Reference Myriad for detailed product information, finishes and entire Myriad offering starting on page 513
• SIN 33721

Magazine Table Optional Surface and Side Grommet Locations

Coffee Table Optional Surface and Side Grommet Locations

OCCASIONAL
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Glass
3. Metal Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
91NC2424ENG 3 462
• See page 513 for all options available in Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MYRIAD FLOATING TOP

End Table

Console Table

Magazine Table

Coffee Table

GLASS TOPS

91NC2424ENG End Table $ 2599 24 24 201⁄2 — — 30 lbs. 2.2

91NC1850CSG Console Table 3364 18 50 281⁄2 — — 53 lbs. 5.2

91NC2448MGG Magazine Table 3021 24 48 161⁄2 — — 57 lbs. 5.5

91NC3636MGG Coffee Table 3021 36 36 161⁄2 — — 50 lbs. 3.5

• Some assembly required – glass must be attached to base
• Glass is clear with beveled rim
• Features an aluminum base
• Glass is 3⁄8" thick
• Reference Myriad for detailed product information, finishes and entire Myriad offering starting on page 513
• SIN 33721

OC
CA

SI
ON

AL
TA

BL
ES

MYRIAD OCCASIONAL TABLES

516 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 02.19.24



TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish/Laminate Color
3. Metal Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
91NC2424ENW MH 501
• See page 513 for all options available in Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MYRIAD FLOATING TOP

End Table

Console Table

Magazine Table

Coffee Table

VENEER TOPS

91NC2424ENW End Table $ 2143 24 24 201⁄2 — — 30 lbs. 2.2

91NC1850CSW Console Table 2712 18 50 281⁄2 — — 53 lbs. 5.2

91NC2448MGW Magazine Table 2433 24 48 161⁄2 — — 57 lbs. 5.5

91NC3636MGW Coffee Table 2433 36 36 161⁄2 — — 50 lbs. 3.5

LAMINATE TOPS

91NC2424ENL End Table $ 1784 24 24 201⁄2 — — 30 lbs. 2.2

91NC1850CSL Console Table 2362 18 50 281⁄2 — — 53 lbs. 5.2

91NC2448MGL Magazine Table 2076 24 48 161⁄2 — — 57 lbs. 5.5

91NC3636MGL Coffee Table 2076 36 36 161⁄2 — — 50 lbs. 3.5

• Floating top style with laminate tops are available in a CSL; reference the Surface Materials Reference Guide for details
• Features an aluminum base in 4 color options
• Grommet not available on floating top styles
• Floating top is 3⁄8" thick
• Veneer tables feature matte/satin sheen
• Reference Myriad for detailed product information, finishes and entire Myriad offering starting on page 513
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet (Square Only)
4. Paint
5. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N32T24ENW X 462 MH

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RENO END TABLE

Optional Surface
Grommet Location

Optional Surface and
Side Grommet
Locations

ROUND DI H

N32T24ENW Wood $ 1983 24 — 2015⁄16 — — 35 lbs. 11.0

N32T24ENL Laminate 1669 24 — 2015⁄16 — — 35 lbs. 11.0

• Side grommet not available on round models
• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)

SQUARE D W H A KW

N32T2424ENW Wood $ 1983 24 24 2015⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 12.6

N32T2424ENL Laminate 1669 24 24 2015⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 12.6

• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Optional side grommet cutout on square table available in G23 cutout (+$41 list)

• Some assembly required; feet are field installed
• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 530
• Reference Reno for detailed product information, finishes and entire Reno offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

RENO MAGAZINE TABLE

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

N32T2448MGW Wood $ 2125 24 48 1615⁄16 — 77 19.1 lbs.

N32T2448MGL Laminate 1821 24 48 1615⁄16 — 77 19.1 lbs.

• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Some assembly required; feet are field installed
• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 530
• Reference Reno for detailed product information, finishes and entire Reno offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet (Square Only)
4. Paint
5. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N32T36MGW X 462 MH

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RENO COFFEE TABLE

Optional Surface Grommet Location

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

ROUND DI H

N32T36MGW Wood $ 2211 3611⁄16 — 1615⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 18.6

N32T36MGL Laminate 1908 3611⁄16 — 1615⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 18.6

• Side grommet not available on round models
• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)

SQUARE D W H A KW

N32T3636MGW Wood $ 2211 36 36 1615⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 15.0

N32T3636MGL Laminate 1908 36 36 1615⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 15.0

• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$41 list)

• Some assembly required; feet are field installed
• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Optional glass and solid surface kits available; reference page 530
• Reference Reno for detailed product information, finishes and entire Reno offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
51N2040MGW MH

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROOSEVELT MAGAZINE TABLE 51N2040MGW Wood Top $ 1522 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

Q51N2040MGLW Laminate Top 1309 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

51N2040MGLW Laminate Top 1309 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

• Some assembly required
• Laminate top tables have veneer legs/base
• Reference Roosevelt for detailed product information, finishes and entire Roosevelt offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

ROOSEVELT END TABLE 51N2424ENW Wood Top $ 1309 233⁄4 233⁄4 225⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 2.8

Q51N2424ENLW Laminate Top 1165 233⁄4 233⁄4 225⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 2.8

51N2424ENLW Laminate Top 1165 233⁄4 233⁄4 225⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 2.8

• Some assembly required
• Laminate top tables have veneer legs/base
• Reference Roosevelt for detailed product information, finishes and entire Roosevelt offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate Color
5. Frame Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
N95PPW
N95PPL

X
X

X
X

CL
MC

497
501

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SWIFT
SMALL END TABLE

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

N95PPW Wood $ 1814 28 14 161⁄2 — — 31.8 lbs. 7.5

N95PPL Laminate 1683 28 14 161⁄2 — — 31.8 lbs. 7.5

• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Reference Swift for detailed product information, finishes and entire Swift offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

SWIFT COFFEE TABLE N95RRW Wood $ 2833 36 36 131⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 16.8

N95RRL Laminate 2704 36 36 131⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 16.8

• Power grommet option not available
• Frosted 3⁄8" thick tempered glass insert
• Reference Swift for detailed product information, finishes and entire Swift offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

SWIFT CONSOLE TABLE N95SSW Wood $ 3027 18 50 331⁄2 — — 74.2 lbs. 26.4

N95SSL Laminate 2895 18 50 331⁄2 — — 74.2 lbs. 26.4

• Power grommet option not available
• Frosted 3⁄8" thick tempered glass insert
• Reference Swift for detailed product information, finishes and entire Swift offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Surface Grommet
3. Side Grommet
4. Finish/Laminate Color
5. Frame Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
N95KKW
N95KKL

X
X

X
X

CW
462

462
501

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SWIFT 30° TABLE

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

N95KKW Wood $ 2169 301⁄4 25 161⁄2 — — 40 lbs. 12.6

N95KKL Laminate 2036 301⁄4 25 161⁄2 — — 40 lbs. 12.6

• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Reference Swift for detailed product information, finishes and entire Swift offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

SWIFT 45° TABLE

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

N95LLW Wood $ 2347 321⁄4 311⁄2 161⁄2 — — 45.2 lbs. 16.3

N95LLL Laminate 2213 321⁄4 311⁄2 161⁄2 — — 45.2 lbs. 16.3

• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Reference Swift for detailed product information, finishes and entire Swift offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

SWIFT 90° TABLE

Optional Surface and Side
Grommet Locations

N95NNW Wood $ 2436 28 28 161⁄2 — — 47.8 lbs. 13.1

N95NNL Laminate 2304 28 28 161⁄2 — — 47.8 lbs. 13.1

• Power grommet sold separately; reference pages 557-558, 562-565, and 568 for pricing and details
• Optional surface grommet cutout available in G12, G17, and G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Optional side grommet cutout available in G23 cutout (+$41 list)
• Reference Swift for detailed product information, finishes and entire Swift offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish/Laminate Color
3. Frame Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N60SGW MC 462

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TAG END TABLE N60SGW Wood Top $ 824 18 20 173⁄4 — — 15 lbs. 6.1

N60SGL Laminate Top 693 18 20 173⁄4 — — 15 lbs. 6.1

• Platinum Metallic option available for a $55 list upcharge
• Reference Tag for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tag offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

TAG CORNER TABLE N60SHW Wood Top $ 1162 28 28 173⁄4 — — 24 lbs. 11.5

N60SHL Laminate Top 1032 28 28 173⁄4 — — 24 lbs. 11.5

• Platinum Metallic option available for a $55 list upcharge
• Reference Tag for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tag offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721

TAG MAGAZINE TABLE N60SKW Wood Top $ 1126 195⁄8 397⁄8 16 — — 24 lbs. 10.7

N60SKL Laminate Top 997 195⁄8 397⁄8 16 — — 24 lbs. 10.7

• Platinum Metallic option available for a $55 list upcharge
• Reference Tag for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tag offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Legs made of metal and solid wood
• End and Magazine Tables ship assembled

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Top Finish/Laminate
3. Base Finish
4. Paint

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
90N2421ENL
90N2448MGW

478
PBRO

461
405

462
462

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TARVER END TABLE
TRESTLE BASE

90N2421ENW Wood $ 2600 24 24 223⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 12.8

90N2421ENL Laminate 2462 24 24 223⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 12.8

• No grommet cutouts available
• 19⁄16" thick tops
• Reference Tarver for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tarver offering starting on page 142
• SIN 33721

TARVER MAGAZINE TABLE
TRESTLE BASE

90N2448MGW Wood $ 3325 24 481⁄16 163⁄4 — — 83 lbs. 18.8

90N2448MGL Laminate 3186 24 481⁄16 163⁄4 — — 83 lbs. 18.8

• No grommet cutouts available
• 19⁄16" thick tops
• Reference Tarver for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tarver offering starting on page 142
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Leg Color
3. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N24ENRDW
59N24ENRDLW

501
501

MH
MH

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TESSERA END TABLE ROUND

59N24ENRDW Wood $ 2382 24 24 233⁄4 — — 83 lbs. 14.2

59N24ENRDLW Laminate 2029 24 24 233⁄4 — — 83 lbs. 14.2

SQUARE

59N2424ENSQW Wood $ 2546 24 24 233⁄4 — — 55 lbs. 14.2

59N2424ENSQLW Laminate 2190 24 24 233⁄4 — — 55 lbs. 14.2

• No grommet cutouts available
• 13⁄16" thick top
• Reference Tessera for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tessera offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

TESSERA COFFEE TABLE ROUND

59N36MGRDW Wood $ 2772 361⁄8 361⁄8 163⁄4 — — 55 lbs. 21.6

59N36MGRDLW Laminate 2415 361⁄8 361⁄8 163⁄4 — — 55 lbs. 21.6

SQUARE

59N3636MGSQW Wood $ 2932 361⁄8 361⁄8 163⁄4 — — 65 lbs. 21.6

59N3636MGSQLW Laminate 2578 361⁄8 361⁄8 163⁄4 — — 65 lbs. 21.6

• No grommet cutouts available
• 13⁄16" thick top
• Reference Tessera for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tessera offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721

TESSERA MAGAZINE TABLE 59N2448MGW Wood $ 2772 24 48 163⁄4 — — 77 lbs. 19.7

59N2448MGLW Laminate 2415 24 48 163⁄4 — — 77 lbs. 19.7

• No grommet cutouts available
• 13⁄16" thick top
• Reference Tessera for detailed product information, finishes and entire Tessera offering in the Casegoods Book 1 Price List
• SIN 33721
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SOLID SURFACE TOP OPTIONS
COLORS
7101 Bisque (Grade A)
7201 Glacier White (Grade A)
7203 Designer White (Grade B)
7204 Silt (Grade B)
7301 Concrete (Grade C)
7302 Deep Night Sky (Grade C)

RIM PROFILE

COLUMN PAINT COLOR
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

BASE PAINT COLOR
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

WOOD FINISH
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
405 Designer White
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
10N3636RDBPG

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL GLASS TOP ROUND DI H

10N3636RDBPG White Back Painted Glass $ 3042 367⁄8 — 11⁄2 — — 65 lbs. 4.7

10N2424RDBPG White Back Painted Glass 2227 237⁄8 — 11⁄2 — — 31 lbs. 1.9

SOFT SQUARE D W H A KW

10N3636SQBPG White Back Painted Glass $ 3042 355⁄8 355⁄8 11⁄2 — — 69 lbs. 4.7

10N2424SQBPG White Back Painted Glass 2227 235⁄8 235⁄8 11⁄2 — — 28 lbs. 1.9

• 24" top for use with 22" disc or soft square base on pages 528-530
• 36" top for use with 27" disc or soft square base on pages 528-530
• 11⁄2" thickness includes the glass and substrate
• Features writable surface
• Footings Bases cannot be used with the Universal glass tops due to the size of the mounting brackets
• SIN 33721

UNIVERSAL SOLID
SURFACE TOP

ROUND GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C DI H

10N36RDS Solid Surface $ 3781 $ 4114 $ 4573 36 — 11⁄2 — — 59 lbs. 2.7

10N24RDS Solid Surface 2375 2523 2727 24 — 11⁄2 — — 26 lbs. 1.3

SOFT SQUARE GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C D W H A KW

10N3636SSQS Solid Surface $ 3781 $ 4114 $ 4573 36 36 11⁄2 — — 79 lbs. 2.7

10N2424SSQS Solid Surface 2375 2523 2727 24 24 11⁄2 — — 38 lbs. 1.3

• Grommet cutout not available on solid surface tops
• Not intended for use with adjustable height bases
• 24" top for use with 22" disc or soft square base on pages 528-530
• 36" top for use with 27" disc or soft square base on pages 528-530
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Column Paint Color
3. Base Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV2715DRNBP 265 462

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DISC BASE
OCCASIONAL TABLE HEIGHT

CBV2715DRNBP $ 1077 3 273⁄16 16 — — 60 lbs. 1.9

CBV2215DRNBP 814 3 22 16 — — 43 lbs. 1.9

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
•• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

SOFT SQUARE BASE
OCCASIONAL TABLE HEIGHT

CBV2715DSQBP $ 1254 3 273⁄16 16 — — 60 lbs. 1.9

CBV2215DSQBP 988 3 22 16 — — 50 lbs. 1.9

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
•• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

DISC BASE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

CBV2728DRNBP $ 1146 3 273⁄16 277⁄16 — — 73 lbs. 2.8

CBV2228DRNBP 858 3 22 277⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 2.8

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
•• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

SOFT SQUARE BASE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

CBV2728DSQBP $ 1326 3 273⁄16 277⁄16 — — 84 lbs. 2.8

QCBV2228DSQBP 1034 3 22 277⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 2.8

CBV2228DSQBP 1034 3 22 277⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 2.8

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
•• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Column Paint Color
3. Base Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV2740DRNBP 265 462

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DISC BASE
COUNTER HEIGHT

CBV2735DRNBP $ 1238 3 273⁄16 35 — — 75 lbs. 3.4

CBV2235DRNBP 1194 3 22 35 — — 58 lbs. 3.4

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
•• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

SOFT SQUARE BASE
COUNTER HEIGHT

CBV2735DSQBP $ 1415 3 273⁄16 35 — — 86 lbs. 3.4

CBV2235DSQBP 1369 3 22 35 — — 65 lbs. 3.4

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
•• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

DISC BASE
BAR HEIGHT

CBV2740DRNBP $ 1326 3 273⁄16 403⁄4 — — 76 lbs. 3.8

CBV2240DRNBP 1279 3 22 403⁄4 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
•• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

SOFT SQUARE BASE
BAR HEIGHT

CBV2740DSQBP $ 1500 3 273⁄16 403⁄4 — — 87 lbs. 3.8

CBV2240DSQBP 1455 3 22 403⁄4 — — 66 lbs. 3.8

• 3" column base
• Some assembly required
• Reference Base Requirements Chart in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
• Glide adjustment of +/– 1⁄8"
•• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Solid Surface Grade
3. Solid Surface Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
10N2424SQSK A 7101

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL SOLID
SURFACE KITS

SQUARE/RECTANGULAR GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

10N2424SQSK End Table Kit $ 1727 $ 1875 $ 2079 24 24 3⁄8 — — 25 lbs. 1.05

10N2448RTSK Magazine Table Kit 2544 2840 3248 24 48 3⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 2.0

10N3636SQSK Coffee Table Kit 2544 2877 3336 36 36 3⁄8 — — 52 lbs. 2.2

10N1850RTSK Console Table Kit 2544 2775 3094 18 50 3⁄8 — — 38 lbs. 1.6

SOFT SQUARE

10N2424SSQSK End Table Kit $ 1701 $ 1849 $ 2053 24 24 3⁄8 — — 25 lbs. 1.1

10N3636SSQSK Coffee Table Kit 2636 2969 3428 36 36 3⁄8 — — 52 lbs. 2.2

ROUND DI H

10N2424RDSK End Table Kit $ 1701 $ 1849 $ 2053 24 — 3⁄8 — — 23 lbs. 1.1

10N3636RDSK Coffee Table Kit 2636 2969 3428 36 — 3⁄8 — — 49 lbs. 2.2

• For use on box, cylinder, soft square and cube styles on pages 498, 514-515
• When pairing a solid surface kit with another occasional table, the solid surface top may be sized smaller than the occasional table
• SIN 33721

UNIVERSAL
GLASS KITS

SQUARE/RECTANGULAR D W H A KW

10N2424SQGK End Table Kit $ 946 24 24 3⁄8 — — 55 lbs. 12.6

10N2448RTGK Magazine Table Kit 1326 24 48 3⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 19.1

10N3636SQGK Coffee Table Kit 1326 36 36 3⁄8 — — 75 lbs. 20.2

10N1850RTGK Console Table Kit 1326 18 50 3⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 15.0

SOFT SQUARE

10N2424SSQGK End Table Kit $ 1326 24 — 24 — — 22 lbs. 1.0

10N3636SSQGK Coffee Table Kit 1987 24 — 36 — — 49 lbs. 2.1

ROUND DI H

10N2424RDGK End Table Kit $ 1326 24 — 3⁄8 — — 18 lbs. 1.0

10N3636RDGK Coffee Table Kit 1987 36 — 3⁄8 — — 37 lbs. 2.1

• For use on box, cylinder, soft square and cube styles on pages 498, 514-515
• Specify model number only
• Glass is clear with beveled rim
• Glass comes with stanchions for easy attachment to table
• Square kits feature square stanchions and soft square/round kits feature round stanchions
• SIN 33721

OC
CA

SI
ON

AL
TA

BL
ES

UNIVERSAL OCCASIONAL TABLES

530 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 02.19.24



TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color
3. Paint

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
10N1622RTPUW 419 462

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PERSONAL PULL-UP TABLE 10N1622RTPUW Wood $ 1514 133⁄4 22 281⁄2 — — 32 lbs. 9.25

10N1622RTPUL Laminate 1514 133⁄4 22 281⁄2 — — 32 lbs. 9.25

• 50 lb. weight limit
• Specify metal finish (462) Cinder, (423) Concrete, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• Veneer species is maple
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

PERSONAL PULL-UP TABLE

White Marble

Black Marble

10N1120RTPU2SS White Marble $ 1067 11 20 25 — — 30 lbs. 5.00

10N1620RTPU2SB Black Marble 1067 16 20 25 — — 30 lbs. 6.95

• White Marble model has a Platinum Metallic base; Black Marble model has a Cinder base
• 10N1620RTPU2SB top material is Porcelain with pattern Nero Marquina
• 10N1120RTPU2SS top material is Natural Marble species of Bianco Crown Marble
• Specify model number only
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Solid Surface
3. Paint
4. Glides

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N60SGW MC 462

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WELI OVAL TABLE GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

N81T2448MGOL 24 x 48, Laminate $ 2499 48 24 161⁄4 — — 24 lbs. 6.5

N81T2448MGOS 24 x 48, Solid Surface 3978 4274 4682 48 24 161⁄4 — — 34 lbs. 6.5

• Reference Weli for detailed product information, finishes and entire Weli offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 339113H

WELI FREESTANDING TABLE GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

N81T2424ENL 24 x 24, Laminate $ 1702 253⁄4 241⁄2 161⁄4 — — 24 lbs. 3.6

N81T2424ENS 24 x 24, Solid Surface 2959 3114 3329 253⁄4 241⁄2 161⁄4 — — 34 lbs. 3.6

• Reference Weli for detailed product information, finishes and entire Weli offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 339113H

WELI 90 DEGREE ROUNDED
CORNER FREESTANDING
TABLE

GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

N81T3636CNL Laminate $ 2499 381⁄8 381⁄8 161⁄4 — — 35 lbs. 7.4

N81T3636CNS Solid Surface 3978 4341 4840 381⁄8 381⁄8 161⁄4 — — 49 lbs. 7.4

• Reference Weli for detailed product information, finishes and entire Weli offering in the Seating Price List
• SIN 339113H
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Laminate surfaces are 1" HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Veneer surfaces are 1" thick
• Solid surface is 1" thick
• Back painted glass surfaces have a 1" thick top including the glass and white substrate
• Veneer and Laminate models also available with standard core with a 3mm vinyl rim which is 1" thick
• Grain direction runs left-to-right

RIM PROFILES
• An exposed plywood core for veneer will have color matched on the rim and will be a reversed half-bullnose.
• An exposed plywood core for laminate will have a clear coat on the rim and will be a reversed half-bullnose
• Back painted glass has a MDF core with 3D Laminate edge. It will be a reversed half-bullnose and will be white
• Solid surface does not have a plywood core but will have a reversed half-bullnose and will be the same color as the solid surface
• Veneer and laminate models are available with a 3mm rim option with a standard core. Veneer will have a softened wood rim, while laminate will have a softened
vinyl rim

UPHOLSTERED TOPS
• 13⁄8" high grade polyurethane foam covers a 1⁄8" solid base

LEGS
• All Wixler legs are solid wood
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TOP FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
EW Clear Walnut*
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Walnut

TOP LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn*
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

*Acorn is the laminate complement to Clear Walnut finish
• CSL is available on HPL surfaces

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

RIM PROFILE OPTIONS

Softened Vinyl (V)
(laminate tops only)

Reversed Half-Bullnose

WOOD LEG FINISHES
793 Acorn*
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

VINYL SOFTENED RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple

405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey

PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

GALLERY VINYL SOFTENED RIM
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

BASE LEGS
PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

SOLID SURFACE TOP OPTIONS
COLORS
7101 Bisque (Grade A)
7201 Glacier White (Grade A)
7203 Designer White (Grade B)
7204 Silt (Grade B)
7301 Concrete (Grade C)
7302 Deep Night Sky (Grade C)

RIM PROFILE

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA4216TRDW CW 463
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TOP 42" ROUND GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C DI H

88NA4216TRDW Wood $ 2894 42 — 16 — — 61 lbs. 10.7

88NA4216TRDLW Laminate 2894 42 — 16 — — 61 lbs. 10.7

88NA4216TRDGW White Back Painted Glass 5591 42 — 16 — — 109 lbs. 10.7

88NA4216TRDSW Solid Surface 5801 6254 6879 42 — 16 — — 86 lbs. 10.7

88NA4216TRDVW Wood 3mm Rim 2390 42 — 16 — — 61 lbs. 10.7

88NA4216TRDVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 2028 42 — 16 — — 61 lbs. 10.7

88NA4218TRDW Wood $ 2932 42 — 18 — — 62 lbs. 10.7

88NA4218TRDLW Laminate 2932 42 — 18 — — 62 lbs. 10.7

88NA4218TRDGW White Back Painted Glass 5627 42 — 18 — — 110 lbs. 10.7

88NA4218TRDSW Solid Surface 5839 6292 6917 42 — 18 — — 87 lbs. 10.7

88NA4218TRDVW Wood 3mm Rim 2426 42 — 18 — — 62 lbs. 10.7

88NA4218TRDVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 2066 42 — 18 — — 62 lbs. 10.7

36" ROUND

88NA3616TRDW Wood $ 2769 36 — 16 — — 47 lbs. 8.2

88NA3616TRDLW Laminate 2769 36 — 16 — — 47 lbs. 8.2

88NA3616TRDGW White Back Painted Glass 4864 36 — 16 — — 83 lbs. 8.2

88NA3616TRDSW Solid Surface 5271 5604 6063 36 — 16 — — 66 lbs. 8.2

88NA3616TRDVW Wood 3mm Rim 2238 36 — 16 — — 47 lbs. 8.2

88NA3616TRDVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1877 36 — 16 — — 47 lbs. 8.2

88NA3618TRDW Wood $ 2809 36 — 18 — — 49 lbs. 8.2

88NA3618TRDLW Laminate 2809 36 — 18 — — 49 lbs. 8.2

88NA3618TRDGW White Back Painted Glass 4901 36 — 18 — — 84 lbs. 8.2

88NA3618TRDSW Solid Surface 5309 5642 6101 36 — 18 — — 67 lbs. 8.2

88NA3618TRDVW Wood 3mm Rim 2276 36 — 18 — — 49 lbs. 8.2

88NA3618TRDVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1916 36 — 18 — — 49 lbs. 8.2

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface
Materials Reference Guide for available seating
textile options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA2416TRDW CW 463
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TOP
(CONTINUED)

24" ROUND GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C DI H

88NA2416TRDW Wood $ 2582 24 — 16 — — 25 lbs. 4.2

88NA2416TRDLW Laminate 2582 24 — 16 — — 25 lbs. 4.2

88NA2416TRDGW White Back Painted Glass 3770 24 — 16 — — 41 lbs. 4.2

88NA2416TRDSW Solid Surface 4481 4629 4833 24 — 16 — — 33 lbs. 4.2

88NA2416TRDVW Wood 3mm Rim 2088 24 — 16 — — 25 lbs. 4.2

88NA2416TRDVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1727 24 — 16 — — 25 lbs. 4.2

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

88NA2417TRDFW Textile $ 2655 2687 2703 2726 2752 2797 2857 3137 3227

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2710 2744 2770 2798 2829 2861 2888 2921 2955 2989

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 3040 3146 3212 3246 3281 3315 3349 3382 3416 3450

DIMENSIONS
Diameter 24
Height 17

Weight 25
Cubic Ft. 4.2

88NA2418TRDW Wood $ 2618 24 — 18 — — 26 lbs. 4.2

88NA2418TRDLW Laminate 2618 24 — 18 — — 26 lbs. 4.2

88NA2418TRDGW White Back Painted Glass 3809 24 — 18 — — 42 lbs. 4.2

88NA2418TRDSW Solid Surface 4518 4666 4870 24 — 18 — — 35 lbs. 4.2

88NA2418TRDVW Wood 3mm Rim 2125 24 — 18 — — 26 lbs. 4.2

88NA2418TRDVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1765 24 — 18 — — 26 lbs. 4.2

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

88NA2419TRDFW Textile $ 2694 2726 2742 2765 2791 2836 2896 3176 3266

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2749 2783 2809 2837 2868 2900 2927 2960 2994 3028

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 3079 3185 3251 3285 3320 3354 3388 3421 3455 3489

DIMENSIONS
Diameter 24
Height 19

Weight 26
Cubic Ft. 4.2

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721

OC
CA

SI
ON

AL
TA

BL
ES

WIXLER OCCASIONAL TABLES

536 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 02.19.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface
Materials Reference Guide for available seating
textile options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA2420TRDW CW 463
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TOP
(CONTINUED)

24" ROUND GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C DI H

88NA2420TRDW Wood $ 2655 24 — 20 — — 28 lbs. 4.2

88NA2420TRDLW Laminate 2655 24 — 20 — — 28 lbs. 4.2

88NA2420TRDGW White Back Painted Glass 3846 24 — 20 — — 43 lbs. 4.2

88NA2420TRDSW Solid Surface 4556 4704 4908 24 — 20 — — 36 lbs. 4.2

88NA2420TRDVW Wood 3mm Rim 2164 24 — 20 — — 28 lbs. 4.2

88NA2420TRDVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1804 24 — 20 — — 28 lbs. 4.2

88NA2422TRDW Wood $ 2694 24 — 22 — — 29 lbs. 4.2

88NA2422TRDLW Laminate 2694 24 — 22 — — 29 lbs. 4.2

88NA2422TRDGW White Back Painted Glass 3883 24 — 22 — — 45 lbs. 4.2

88NA2422TRDSW Solid Surface 4593 4741 4945 24 — 22 — — 37 lbs. 4.2

88NA2422TRDVW Wood 3mm Rim 2201 24 — 22 — — 29 lbs. 4.2

88NA2422TRDVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1840 24 — 22 — — 29 lbs. 4.2

18" ROUND

88NA1816TRDW Wood $ 2456 18 — 16 — — 19 lbs. 3.1

88NA1816TRDLW Laminate 2456 18 — 16 — — 19 lbs. 3.1

88NA1816TRDGW White Back Painted Glass 3044 18 — 16 — — 28 lbs. 3.1

88NA1816TRDSW Solid Surface 3948 4029 4142 18 — 16 — — 24 lbs. 3.1

88NA1816TRDVW Wood 3mm Rim 1936 18 — 16 — — 19 lbs. 3.1

88NA1816TRDVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1577 18 — 16 — — 19 lbs. 3.1

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

88NA1817TRDFW Textile $ 2531 2556 2568 2586 2607 2642 2688 2906 2976

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2574 2600 2621 2642 2666 2691 2712 2738 2764 2791

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2831 2913 2964 2991 3018 3044 3071 3097 3123 3149

DIMENSIONS
Diameter 18
Height 17

Weight 19
Cubic Ft. 3.1

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface
Materials Reference Guide for available seating
textile options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA1818TRDW CW 463
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TOP
(CONTINUED)

18" ROUND GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C DI H

88NA1818TRDW Wood $ 2494 18 — 18 — — 21 lbs. 3.1

88NA1818TRDLW Laminate 2494 18 — 18 — — 21 lbs. 3.1

88NA1818TRDGW White Back Painted Glass 3082 18 — 18 — — 29 lbs. 3.1

88NA1818TRDSW Solid Surface 3986 4067 4180 18 — 18 — — 25 lbs. 3.1

88NA1818TRDVW Wood 3mm Rim 1975 18 — 18 — — 21 lbs. 3.1

88NA1818TRDVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1615 18 — 18 — — 21 lbs. 3.1

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

88NA1819TRDFW Textile $ 2568 2593 2605 2623 2644 2679 2725 2943 3013

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2611 2637 2658 2679 2703 2728 2749 2775 2801 2828

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2868 2950 3001 3028 3055 3081 3108 3134 3160 3186

DIMENSIONS
Diameter 18
Height 19

Weight 21
Cubic Ft. 3.1

88NA1820TRDW Wood $ 2531 18 — 20 — — 23 lbs. 3.4

88NA1820TRDLW Laminate 2531 18 — 20 — — 23 lbs. 3.4

88NA1820TRDGW White Back Painted Glass 3119 18 — 20 — — 32 lbs. 3.4

88NA1820TRDSW Solid Surface 4022 4103 4216 18 — 20 — — 28 lbs. 3.4

88NA1820TRDVW Wood 3mm Rim 2013 18 — 20 — — 23 lbs. 3.4

88NA1820TRDVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1652 18 — 20 — — 23 lbs. 3.4

88NA1822TRDW Wood $ 2568 18 — 22 — — 25 lbs. 3.7

88NA1822TRDLW Laminate 2568 18 — 22 — — 25 lbs. 3.7

88NA1822TRDGW White Back Painted Glass 3156 18 — 22 — — 34 lbs. 3.7

88NA1822TRDSW Solid Surface 4060 4141 4254 18 — 22 — — 30 lbs. 3.7

88NA1822TRDVW Wood 3mm Rim 2051 18 — 22 — — 25 lbs. 3.7

88NA1822TRDVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1690 18 — 22 — — 25 lbs. 3.7

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA424216TSQLW SM 503
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT SQUARE TOP 42" SQUARE GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

88NA424216TSQW Wood $ 2894 42 42 16 — — 72 lbs. 10.7

88NA424216TSQLW Laminate 2894 42 42 16 — — 72 lbs. 10.7

88NA424216TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 5591 42 42 16 — — 133 lbs. 10.7

88NA424216TSQSW Solid Surface 5801 6254 6879 42 42 16 — — 104 lbs. 10.7

88NA424216TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 2390 42 42 16 — — 72 lbs. 10.7

88NA424216TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 2028 42 42 16 — — 72 lbs. 10.7

88NA424218TSQW Wood $ 2932 42 42 18 — — 73 lbs. 10.7

88NA424218TSQLW Laminate 2932 42 42 18 — — 73 lbs. 10.7

88NA424218TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 5627 42 42 18 — — 134 lbs. 10.7

88NA424218TSQSW Solid Surface 5839 6292 6917 42 42 18 — — 105 lbs. 10.7

88NA424218TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 2426 42 42 18 — — 73 lbs. 10.7

88NA424218TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 2066 42 42 18 — — 73 lbs. 10.7

36" SQUARE

88NA363616TSQW Wood $ 2769 36 36 16 — — 55 lbs. 8.2

88NA363616TSQLW Laminate 2769 36 36 16 — — 55 lbs. 8.2

88NA363616TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 4864 36 36 16 — — 100 lbs. 8.2

88NA363616TSQSW Solid Surface 5271 5604 6063 36 36 16 — — 79 lbs. 8.2

88NA363616TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 2238 36 36 16 — — 55 lbs. 8.2

88NA363616TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1877 36 36 16 — — 55 lbs. 8.2

88NA363618TSQW Wood $ 2809 36 36 18 — — 57 lbs. 8.2

88NA363618TSQLW Laminate 2809 36 36 18 — — 57 lbs. 8.2

88NA363618TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 4901 36 36 18 — — 102 lbs. 8.2

88NA363618TSQSW Solid Surface 5309 5642 6101 36 36 18 — — 80 lbs. 8.2

88NA363618TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 2276 36 36 18 — — 57 lbs. 8.2

88NA363618TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1916 36 36 18 — — 57 lbs. 8.2

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface
Materials Reference Guide for available seating
textile options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA242416TSQLW SM 503
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT SQUARE TOP
(CONTINUED)

24" SQUARE GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

88NA242416TSQW Wood $ 2582 24 24 16 — — 29 lbs. 4.2

88NA242416TSQLW Laminate 2582 24 24 16 — — 29 lbs. 4.2

88NA242416TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 3770 24 24 16 — — 49 lbs. 4.2

88NA242416TSQSW Solid Surface 4481 4629 4833 24 24 16 — — 39 lbs. 4.2

88NA242416TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 2088 24 24 16 — — 29 lbs. 4.2

88NA242416TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1727 24 24 16 — — 29 lbs. 4.2

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

88NA242417TSQFW Textile $ 2655 2687 2703 2726 2752 2797 2857 3137 3227

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2710 2744 2770 2798 2829 2861 2888 2921 2955 2989

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 3040 3146 3212 3246 3281 3315 3349 3382 3416 3450

DIMENSIONS
Depth 24
Width 24
Height 17

Weight 29
Cubic Ft. 4.2

88NA242418TSQW Wood $ 2618 24 24 18 — — 30 lbs. 4.2

88NA242418TSQLW Laminate 2618 24 24 18 — — 30 lbs. 4.2

88NA242418TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 3809 24 24 18 — — 40 lbs. 4.2

88NA242418TSQSW Solid Surface 4518 4666 4870 24 24 18 — — 40 lbs. 4.2

88NA242418TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 2125 24 24 18 — — 30 lbs. 4.2

88NA242418TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1765 24 24 18 — — 30 lbs. 4.2

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

88NA242419TSQFW Textile $ 2694 2726 2742 2765 2791 2836 2896 3176 3266

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2749 2783 2809 2837 2868 2900 2927 2960 2994 3028

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 3079 3185 3251 3285 3320 3354 3388 3421 3455 3489

DIMENSIONS
Depth 24
Width 24
Height 19

Weight 30
Cubic Ft. 4.2

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721

OC
CA

SI
ON

AL
TA

BL
ES

WIXLER OCCASIONAL TABLES

540 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 02.19.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface
Materials Reference Guide for available seating
textile options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA242420TSQSW A 7201 501
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT SQUARE TOP
(CONTINUED)

24" SQUARE GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

88NA242420TSQW Wood $ 2655 24 24 20 — — 31 lbs. 4.2

88NA242420TSQLW Laminate 2655 24 24 20 — — 31 lbs. 4.2

88NA242420TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 3846 24 24 20 — — 51 lbs. 4.2

88NA242420TSQSW Solid Surface 4556 4704 4908 24 24 20 — — 42 lbs. 4.2

88NA242420TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 2164 24 24 20 — — 31 lbs. 4.2

88NA242420TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1804 24 24 20 — — 31 lbs. 4.2

88NA242422TSQW Wood $ 2694 24 24 22 — — 33 lbs. 4.2

88NA242422TSQLW Laminate 2694 24 24 22 — — 33 lbs. 4.2

88NA242422TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 3883 24 24 22 — — 53 lbs. 4.2

88NA242422TSQSW Solid Surface 4593 4741 4945 24 24 22 — — 43 lbs. 4.2

88NA242422TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 2201 24 24 22 — — 33 lbs. 4.2

88NA242422TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1840 24 24 22 — — 33 lbs. 4.2

18" SQUARE

88NA181816TSQW Wood $ 2456 18 18 16 — — 21 lbs. 3.1

88NA181816TSQLW Laminate 2456 18 18 16 — — 21 lbs. 3.1

88NA181816TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 3044 18 18 16 — — 33 lbs. 3.1

88NA181816TSQSW Solid Surface 3948 4029 4142 18 18 16 — — 27 lbs. 3.1

88NA181816TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 1936 18 18 16 — — 21 lbs. 3.1

88NA181816TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1577 18 18 16 — — 21 lbs. 3.1

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

88NA181817TSQFW Textile $ 2531 2556 2568 2586 2607 2642 2688 2906 2976

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2574 2600 2621 2642 2666 2691 2712 2738 2764 2791

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2831 2913 2964 2991 3018 3044 3071 3097 3123 3149

DIMENSIONS
Depth 18
Width 18
Height 17

Weight 21
Cubic Ft. 3.1

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface
Materials Reference Guide for available seating
textile options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA181820TSQSW A 7201 501
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT SQUARE TOP
(CONTINUED)

18" SQUARE GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

88NA181818TSQW Wood $ 2494 18 18 18 — — 23 lbs. 3.1

88NA181818TSQLW Laminate 2494 18 18 18 — — 23 lbs. 3.1

88NA181818TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 3082 18 18 18 — — 34 lbs. 3.1

88NA181818TSQSW Solid Surface 3986 4067 4180 18 18 18 — — 29 lbs. 3.1

88NA181818TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 1975 18 18 18 — — 23 lbs. 3.1

88NA181818TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1615 18 18 18 — — 23 lbs. 3.1

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

88NA181819TSQFW Textile $ 2568 2593 2605 2623 2644 2679 2725 2943 3013

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2611 2637 2658 2679 2703 2728 2749 2775 2801 2828

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2868 2950 3001 3028 3055 3081 3108 3134 3160 3186

DIMENSIONS
Depth 18
Width 18
Height 19

Weight 23
Cubic Ft. 3.1

88NA181820TSQW Wood $ 2531 18 18 20 — — 25 lbs. 3.4

88NA181820TSQLW Laminate 2531 18 18 20 — — 25 lbs. 3.4

88NA181820TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 3119 18 18 20 — — 36 lbs. 3.4

88NA181820TSQSW Solid Surface 4022 4103 4216 18 18 20 — — 31 lbs. 3.4

88NA181820TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 2013 18 18 20 — — 25 lbs. 3.4

88NA181820TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1652 18 18 20 — — 25 lbs. 3.4

88NA181822TSQW Wood $ 2568 18 18 22 — — 24 lbs. 3.6

88NA181822TSQLW Laminate 2568 18 18 22 — — 24 lbs. 3.6

88NA181822TSQGW White Back Painted Glass 3156 18 18 22 — — 36 lbs. 3.6

88NA181822TSQSW Solid Surface 4060 4141 4254 18 18 22 — — 30 lbs. 3.6

88NA181822TSQVW Wood 3mm Rim 2051 18 18 22 — — 24 lbs. 3.6

88NA181822TSQVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1690 18 18 22 — — 24 lbs. 3.6

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA306016TRTVW PB 463
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT RECTANGLE TOP 30" X 60" GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

88NA306016TRTW Wood $ 3097 30 60 16 — — 74 lbs. 11.0

88NA306016TRTLW Laminate 3097 30 60 16 — — 74 lbs. 11.0

88NA306016TRTGW White Back Painted Glass 5158 30 60 16 — — 136 lbs. 11.0

88NA306016TRTSW Solid Surface 5675 6119 6731 30 60 16 — — 106 lbs. 11.0

88NA306016TRTVW Wood 3mm Rim 2530 30 60 16 — — 74 lbs. 11.0

88NA306016TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 2169 30 60 16 — — 74 lbs. 11.0

88NA306018TRTW Wood $ 3136 30 60 18 — — 75 lbs. 11.0

88NA306018TRTLW Laminate 3136 30 60 18 — — 75 lbs. 11.0

88NA306018TRTGW White Back Painted Glass 5197 30 60 18 — — 138 lbs. 11.0

88NA306018TRTSW Solid Surface 5712 6156 6768 30 60 18 — — 108 lbs. 11.0

88NA306018TRTVW Wood 3mm Rim 2567 30 60 18 — — 75 lbs. 11.0

88NA306018TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 2205 30 60 18 — — 75 lbs. 11.0

24" X 48"

88NA244816TRTW Wood $ 2791 24 48 16 — — 50 lbs. 7.4

88NA244816TRTLW Laminate 2791 24 48 16 — — 50 lbs. 7.4

88NA244816TRTGW White Back Painted Glass 4431 24 48 16 — — 90 lbs. 7.4

88NA244816TRTSW Solid Surface 5144 5436 5839 24 48 16 — — 71 lbs. 7.4

88NA244816TRTVW Wood 3mm Rim 2223 24 48 16 — — 50 lbs. 7.4

88NA244816TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1861 24 48 16 — — 50 lbs. 7.4

88NA244818TRTW Wood $ 2829 24 48 18 — — 51 lbs. 7.4

88NA244818TRTLW Laminate 2829 24 48 18 — — 51 lbs. 7.4

88NA244818TRTGW White Back Painted Glass 4468 24 48 18 — — 92 lbs. 7.4

88NA244818TRTSW Solid Surface 5181 5473 5876 24 48 18 — — 72 lbs. 7.4

88NA244818TRTVW Wood 3mm Rim 2261 24 48 18 — — 51 lbs. 7.4

88NA244818TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1899 24 48 18 — — 51 lbs. 7.4

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA183618TRTVW PB 463
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

18" X 36" GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

88NA183616TRTW Wood $ 2486 18 36 16 — — 32 lbs. 4.6

88NA183616TRTLW Laminate 2486 18 36 16 — — 32 lbs. 4.6

88NA183616TRTGW White Back Painted Glass 3703 18 36 16 — — 54 lbs. 4.6

88NA183616TRTSW Solid Surface 4608 4771 4995 18 36 16 — — 43 lbs. 4.6

88NA183616TRTVW Wood 3mm Rim 2112 18 36 16 — — 32 lbs. 4.6

88NA183616TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1749 18 36 16 — — 32 lbs. 4.6

88NA183618TRTW Wood $ 2525 18 36 18 — — 33 lbs. 4.6

88NA183618TRTLW Laminate 2525 18 36 18 — — 33 lbs. 4.6

88NA183618TRTGW White Back Painted Glass 3740 18 36 18 — — 55 lbs. 4.6

88NA183618TRTSW Solid Surface 4646 4809 5033 18 36 18 — — 45 lbs. 4.6

88NA183618TRTVW Wood 3mm Rim 2148 18 36 18 — — 33 lbs. 4.6

88NA183618TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1786 18 36 18 — — 33 lbs. 4.6

88NA183620TRTW Wood $ 2563 18 36 20 — — 35 lbs. 5.1

88NA183620TRTLW Laminate 2563 18 36 20 — — 35 lbs. 5.1

88NA183620TRTGW White Back Painted Glass 3778 18 36 20 — — 58 lbs. 5.1

88NA183620TRTSW Solid Surface 4684 4847 5071 18 36 20 — — 47 lbs. 5.1

88NA183620TRTVW Wood 3mm Rim 2185 18 36 20 — — 35 lbs. 5.1

88NA183620TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1823 18 36 20 — — 35 lbs. 5.1

88NA183622TRTW Wood $ 2599 18 36 22 — — 37 lbs. 5.4

88NA183622TRTLW Laminate 2599 18 36 22 — — 37 lbs. 5.4

88NA183622TRTGW White Back Painted Glass 3815 18 36 22 — — 59 lbs. 5.4

88NA183622TRTSW Solid Surface 4723 4886 5110 18 36 22 — — 48 lbs. 5.4

88NA183622TRTVW Wood 3mm Rim 2223 18 36 22 — — 37 lbs. 5.4

88NA183622TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1861 18 36 22 — — 37 lbs. 5.4

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface
Materials Reference Guide for available seating
textile options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA182416TRTLW 488 402
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

18" X 24" GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

88NA182416TRTW Wood $ 2290 18 24 16 — — 22 lbs. 3.3

88NA182416TRTLW Laminate 2290 18 24 16 — — 22 lbs. 3.3

88NA182416TRTGW White Back Painted Glass 3508 18 24 16 — — 37 lbs. 3.3

88NA182416TRTSW Solid Surface 4414 4521 4669 18 24 16 — — 30 lbs. 3.3

88NA182416TRTVW Wood 3mm Rim 1998 18 24 16 — — 22 lbs. 3.3

88NA182416TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1636 18 24 16 — — 22 lbs. 3.3

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

88NA182417TRTFW Textile $ 2365 2390 2402 2420 2441 2476 2522 2740 2810

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2408 2434 2455 2476 2500 2525 2546 2572 2598 2625

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2665 2747 2798 2825 2852 2878 2905 2931 2957 2983

DIMENSIONS
Depth 18
Width 24
Height 17

Weight 22
Cubic Ft. 3.3

88NA182418TRTW Laminate $ 2328 18 24 18 — — 24 lbs. 3.3

88NA182418TRTLW Laminate 2328 18 24 18 — — 24 lbs. 3.3

88NA182418TRTGW White Back Painted Glass 3545 18 24 18 — — 39 lbs. 3.3

88NA182418TRTSW Solid Surface 4452 4559 4707 18 24 18 — — 32 lbs. 3.3

88NA182418TRTVW Wood 3mm Rim 2035 18 24 18 — — 24 lbs. 3.3

88NA182418TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1673 18 24 18 — — 24 lbs. 3.3

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

88NA182419TRTFW Textile $ 2441 2466 2478 2496 2517 2552 2598 2816 2886

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2484 2510 2531 2552 2576 2601 2622 2648 2674 2701

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2741 2823 2874 2901 2928 2954 2981 3007 3033 3059

DIMENSIONS
Depth 18
Width 24
Height 19

Weight 24
Cubic Ft. 3.3

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA182420TRTLW 488 402
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

18" X 24" GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

88NA182420TRTW Wood $ 2365 18 24 20 — — 28 lbs. 3.6

88NA182420TRTLW Laminate 2365 18 24 20 — — 28 lbs. 3.6

88NA182420TRTGW White Back Painted Glass 3583 18 24 20 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

88NA182420TRTSW Solid Surface 4490 4597 4745 18 24 20 — — 36 lbs. 3.6

88NA182420TRTVW Wood 3mm Rim 2072 18 24 20 — — 28 lbs. 3.6

88NA182420TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1710 18 24 20 — — 28 lbs. 3.6

88NA182422TRTW Wood $ 2403 18 24 22 — — 27 lbs. 3.9

88NA182422TRTLW Laminate 2403 18 24 22 — — 27 lbs. 3.9

88NA182422TRTGW White Back Painted Glass 3620 18 24 22 — — 42 lbs. 3.9

88NA182422TRTSW Solid Surface 4528 4635 4783 18 24 22 — — 35 lbs. 3.9

88NA182422TRTVW Wood 3mm Rim 2112 18 24 22 — — 27 lbs. 3.9

88NA182422TRTVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1749 18 24 22 — — 27 lbs. 3.9

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA304816TTRLW 488 402
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SOFT TRIANGLE TOP 30" X 48" GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

88NA304816TTRW Wood $ 2680 30 48 16 — — 45 lbs. 15.0

88NA304816TTRLW Laminate 2680 30 48 16 — — 45 lbs. 15.0

88NA304816TTRGW White Back Painted Glass 4730 30 48 16 — — 78 lbs. 15.0

88NA304816TTRSW Solid Surface 5323 5682 6177 30 48 16 — — 62 lbs. 15.0

88NA304816TTRVW Wood 3mm Rim 2113 30 48 16 — — 45 lbs. 15.0

88NA304816TTRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1750 30 48 16 — — 45 lbs. 15.0

88NA304818TTRW Wood $ 2718 30 48 18 — — 46 lbs. 9.0

88NA304818TTRLW Laminate 2718 30 48 18 — — 46 lbs. 9.0

88NA304818TTRGW White Back Painted Glass 4767 30 48 18 — — 79 lbs. 9.0

88NA304818TTRSW Solid Surface 5360 5719 6214 30 48 18 — — 63 lbs. 9.0

88NA304818TTRVW Wood 3mm Rim 2150 30 48 18 — — 46 lbs. 9.0

88NA304818TTRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1787 30 48 18 — — 46 lbs. 9.0

24" X 36"

88NA243616TTRW Wood $ 2385 24 36 16 — — 31 lbs. 5.8

88NA243616TTRLW Laminate 2385 24 36 16 — — 31 lbs. 5.8

88NA243616TTRGW White Back Painted Glass 3981 24 36 16 — — 52 lbs. 5.8

88NA243616TTRSW Solid Surface 4726 4941 5236 24 36 16 — — 42 lbs. 5.8

88NA243616TTRVW Wood 3mm Rim 1967 24 36 16 — — 31 lbs. 5.8

88NA243616TTRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1607 24 36 16 — — 31 lbs. 5.8

88NA243618TTRW Wood $ 2423 24 36 18 — — 32 lbs. 11.0

88NA243618TTRLW Laminate 2423 24 36 18 — — 32 lbs. 11.0

88NA243618TTRGW White Back Painted Glass 4018 24 36 18 — — 53 lbs. 11.0

88NA243618TTRSW Solid Surface 4765 4980 5275 24 36 18 — — 43 lbs. 11.0

88NA243618TTRVW Wood 3mm Rim 2005 24 36 18 — — 32 lbs. 11.0

88NA243618TTRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1644 24 36 18 — — 32 lbs. 11.0

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood, laminate, glass, and solid surface available.
See page 534 for options

• Upholstered top available. Refer to the Surface
Materials Reference Guide for available seating
textile options

• Legs are solid wood. See page 534 for color options
• Legs shipped in same box as top (KD)
• Wood and laminate have a plywood core with
exposed rim detail. Glass has plywood core, but not
exposed

• Wood and laminate available with standard core
with 3mm edge detail

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Wood Color
3. Solid Surface Grade (Solid surface only)
4. Solid Surface Color (Solid surface only)
5. Leg Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
88NA284816TPRLW 488 402
• See page 534 for all options available in
Occasional Tables

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PEAR TOP 28" X 48" GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

88NA284816TPRW Wood $ 2756 28 48 16 — — 47 lbs. 8.5

88NA284816TPRLW Laminate 2756 28 48 16 — — 47 lbs. 8.5

88NA284816TPRGW White Back Painted Glass 4804 28 48 16 — — 83 lbs. 8.5

88NA284816TPRSW Solid Surface 5397 5734 6198 28 48 16 — — 66 lbs. 8.5

88NA284816TPRVW Wood 3mm Rim 2188 28 48 16 — — 47 lbs. 8.5

88NA284816TPRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1825 28 48 16 — — 47 lbs. 8.5

88NA284818TPRW Wood $ 2793 28 48 18 — — 48 lbs. 8.5

88NA284818TPRLW Laminate 2793 28 48 18 — — 48 lbs. 8.5

88NA284818TPRGW White Back Painted Glass 4843 28 48 18 — — 84 lbs. 8.5

88NA284818TPRSW Solid Surface 5435 5772 6236 28 48 18 — — 67 lbs. 8.5

88NA284818TPRVW Wood 3mm Rim 2225 28 48 18 — — 48 lbs. 8.5

88NA284818TPRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1863 28 48 18 — — 48 lbs. 8.5

24" X 36"

88NA243616TPRW Wood $ 2460 24 36 16 — — 32 lbs. 5.8

88NA243616TPRLW Laminate 2460 24 36 16 — — 32 lbs. 5.8

88NA243616TPRGW White Back Painted Glass 4057 24 36 16 — — 54 lbs. 5.8

88NA243616TPRSW Solid Surface 4801 5016 5311 24 36 16 — — 44 lbs. 5.8

88NA243616TPRVW Wood 3mm Rim 1892 24 36 16 — — 32 lbs. 5.8

88NA243616TPRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1590 24 36 16 — — 32 lbs. 5.8

88NA243618TPRW Wood $ 2498 24 36 18 — — 33 lbs. 5.8

88NA243618TPRLW Laminate 2498 24 36 18 — — 33 lbs. 5.8

88NA243618TPRGW White Back Painted Glass 4094 24 36 18 — — 55 lbs. 5.8

88NA243618TPRSW Solid Surface 4839 5054 5349 24 36 18 — — 45 lbs. 5.8

88NA243618TPRVW Wood 3mm Rim 1929 24 36 18 — — 33 lbs. 5.8

88NA243618TPRVLW Laminate 3mm Rim 1627 24 36 18 — — 33 lbs. 5.8

• Ships as one unit (KD)
• All models except for the wood and laminate 3mm have a reversed half-bullnose rim detail
• SIN 33721
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POWER/DATA ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ROUND GROMMET (G10)
• NACG10EL features 2 120 volt receptacles and 2 Cat5E data ports and 6' AC
cord rated at 15 amps; data ports are not pre-wired

• Field installable
• For conference tables only
• Black nylon
• 8 adapter plates are provided

PIVOTING POWER GROMMET (MHO-B) (G12B, G12C)
• Field installable
• Silver, black, or white powder coat
• (G12B) 2 power outlets and 2 USB-A + C combo
• (G12C) 4 power outlets with 72" circuit breaker cord
• Must be ordered separately and installed in the field – top should be ordered
with CUT-G12C option

• Hardwire available
• Specify model number only
• 6 ft. cord
• UL Listed

INTERLINK IQ PIVOTING POWER GROMMET (MHO-B)(G12B, G12C)
• Non-sequential “Daisy chain” solution
• Interlink IQ system can be used with training tables
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with starter plug (or full set)
• Jumper or transitional jumper used between the smart box and G12 IQ
grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"

• Interlink IQ is plugged only. Hardwire is not available
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• UL recognized

DOUBLE PIVOTING M2X-B POWER GROMMET (G15B)
• Accommodates table thicknesses of 3⁄4"-13⁄4"
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• 2 6 ft. power cords with 3-prong molded plug for each side
• Spill-proof
• Available in silver, black or white powder coat
• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• Corded units (standard and hardwire) have 2 72" long power cords (1 for each
side) rated at 15 amps 120 volts

• Grommet comes with undersurface wire managers attached underneath
conference top

• Field installable into a CUT-G15 (must be ordered)
• UL Listed
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C
combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C
combo

INTERLINK IQ DOUBLE PIVOTING M2X-B POWER GROMMET (G15B)
• Non-sequential “Daisy chain” solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with starter plug (or full set)
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• Maximum of 4 units because G15 is double sided (F8)
• Two G15 units connected together will span 771⁄2" from center of grommet 1
to center of grommet 2.

• Two G15 units connected together with 1 60" jumper will span 1351⁄2" from
center of grommet 1 to center of grommet 2.

• Interlink IQ is plugged only. Hardwire is not available
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• UL recognized
• G15B Interlink has SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1
USB-A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1
USB-A + C combo

TRANSITIONAL JUMPER
• Jumper used to connect an older IQ version and new IQ system (as of
November 2019)

POWER/DATA OASIS (G162)
• To be ordered with G16 cutout options
• Must be inserted and installed into cutouts in field
• Fits into CUT-G16C, CUT-G16E, CUT-G16LR, CUT-G16A, and CUT-G16CE options
• Silver or black powder coat
• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any wire access base; however,
for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

• Power/Data Oasis (G162) unit will feature 6 power receptacles with 2 108"
power cords and molded plugs rated at 12 amps 120 volts, 2 charging USB
(2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1 RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis hardwire unit (G162) will feature 6 power receptacles with
1 72" long hardwire conduit covered pigtail cable on 1 end which carries
2 20 amp 120 volt circuits to power 2 sides of the Power/Data Oasis,
2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1 RJ45 data jack.
Not Chicago Code

• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• Standard units have cords that are 9 ft. long rated at 15 amps 120 volts and
molded plug. Hardwire units have cords that are 6 ft. long rated at 20 amps
120 volts and molded plug

• Cannot be field scribed for cutout
• UL Listed
• For more specification information: www.electri-cable.com

GLENBEIGH PIVOTING POWER GROMMET (G17A, G17B, G17C)
• Accommodates table thickness of 3⁄4"-13⁄4"
• 10 ft. power cord with 3-prong molded plug
• Spill-proof
• Available in silver, black or white powder coat
• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• 15 amp, 120v (hardwire models)
• 10 ft. metal conduit (hardwire models)
• UL Listed
• G17A available with 2 power outlets
• G17B available with 1 power outlet and 1 USB-A + C combo port
• G17C available with 1 power outlet

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17A, G17B, G17C)
• Non-sequential “Daisy chain” solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with starter plug (or full set)
• Jumper or transitional jumper used between the smart box and G17 IQ
grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"

• Interlink IQ is plugged only. Hardwire is not available
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• UL recognized
• G17A Interlink has 2 power outlets
• G17B Interlink has 1 power and 1 dual USB-A + C combo
• G17C Interlink has 1 power outlet

POWER GROMMET (G23)
• Field installable when CUT-G23 option is specified
• Die-cast zinc in black or silver powder coat
• Includes 2 power outlets and 2 power USB ports
• Silver, black, or white
• Hardwire available
• 9 foot, 15 amp cord
• UL Listed
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DAISY LINK (G23)
• Field installable when CUT-G23 option is specified
• Silver, black, or white
• Includes 2 15 amp power receptacles (no data) and 2 USB (3.0 power) power
ports

• Thumbscrew version with 2 backerplates and 21⁄4"-20 thumbscrews
• 72" single circuit power cord for plugged starter unit; 483⁄8" conduit and
24" power cord with 20 amp molded plug

• 723⁄8" multi-circuit conduit power cord for hardwire starter unit
• Add-on unit does include a 60 " jumper; jumper cable is 603⁄8" metal conduit
with female to female ends for connecting 2 daisy link power grommets

• UL Listed

DAISY LINK JUMPER
• 80", 180", or 240" jumper cable is metal conduit with female to female ends to
connect 2 daisy link power grommets when the power is jumped between
tables

NODE POWER GROMMET (G33)
• For use with select Maneuver tables
• Available in black, silver, or white powder coat
• Contains 1 electrical outlet and 2 USB-A ports
• 72" 15 amp power cord included
• Maximum worksurface thickness is 11⁄2"
• UL approved
• Tamper resistant
• Spill-proof

POWER TOWER
• Available in gloss black or silver with black faceplates, or gloss white with
white faceplates

• Unit comes with (12) 15 amp 120 volt, tamper resistant receptacles and (6)
USB 3.0 power charging ports that provide 2.1 amps. Data ports are not
provided

• 108" 15 amp power cord included
• Circuit breaker located in the bottom of the tower for overload protection
• 6 rubber feet prevent sliding and provide 3⁄4" floor clearance
• Tri-core design allows for 360° power access
• 3 slots in the base provide an anchor for tethering the unit to the floor or pole
if stationary application is desired

UNDERSURFACE POWER/DATA
• Contains 1 electrical outlet and 2 USB ports
• Mounts under surface
• 72" power cord included

MOIRÉ POWER CENTER (G10A, G10B)
• Installs into round G10 (3" dia.) worksurface grommet
• Adjusts to worksurfaces thickness of 13⁄16"-19⁄16"
• Available in light grey, black, or white
• Spill-proof
• 6' power cord with 3-prong molded plug (15 amp)
• UL Listed
• (G10A) 2 power outlets and 2 USB-A dual ports
• (G10B) 4 power outlets

DEAN POWER CENTER
• Mounts to the edge of a worksurface with no table cut outs or installation
required

• Adjusts to worksurface thickness up to 21⁄4"
• Molded plastic faceplate with an anodized aluminum housing
• Available in light grey, black, and white
• Spill-proof
• 6' power cord with 3-prong molded plug (15 amp)
• UL Listed
• Available with 2 power
• Available with 1 power, 1 dual USB-A dual port
• Available with 3 power
• Available with 2 power, 1 USB-A + C combo, 2 power, and 1 USB-A dual port

BURELÉ POWER CENTER
• Mounts to the edge of a worksurface with no table cut outs or installation
required

• Adjusts to worksurfaces from 1⁄4"-23⁄4"
• Available in light grey, black or white
• Spill-proof
• 6' power cord with 3-prong molded plug (15 amp)
• UL Listed
• Available with 2 power, 1 dual USB-A port, 1 USB-C port
• Available with 4 power

HITCH
• Freestanding, portable charging center
• Available in black or white
• 20w power supply
• Battery: 3.6v, 11.6ah (amp hours), 41.76 wh (watt hours)
• Dead to full charge time is 41⁄2 hours
• 6' charging cord is 5 volts at 4 amps
• Cannot charge devices while unit is being charged
• Display light indicates full charge
• UL Listed
• Hitch models have a Lithium battery and MUST ship separately via
Fed Ex Ground

4-TRAC
• Used as a power distribution in conjunction with our electrical grommet
options

• 4 wires, 2 circuits, 20 amps each (circuit 1 and 2 only)
• 13 duplex receptacles per circuit (26) 15 amp duplex
• UL Listed as a manufactured wiring system
• Ease of install and reconfigure options
• Field installable

GARCIA
• Mounts to the undersurface of a worksurface
• Available in Black, White, and Fog
• Includes a 72" cord
• Available with 1 USB-A, 1 USB-C
• UL Listed
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TULLY
• Features a long tail that bends and wraps around cushions for stability; tucks
in between the cushions and arms of chairs

• Available in Black, White, and Fog
• Includes a 120" cord
• Available with 1 Power, 1 USB-A, 1 USB-C
• Tamper Resistant
• UL Listed

TRIPPEL
• Set on surface
• Available in Black, White, and Fog
• Includes a 108" cord
• Available with 2 power, 2 USB-A
• Features Qi Wireless Charging which will work with the following:
• Apple iPhone 8, 8 Plus, X
• Samsung Galaxy S9, S9+, Note 5, Note 8, S8, S8+, S7, S7 Active, S7 Edge,

S6, S6 Edge
• Lg V30, G6 (US version only), G4 (optional), G3 (optional)
• Microsoft Lumia 1520, 1020, 930, 929, 928, 920
• Google Nexus 4, 5, 6, 7 (2013)
• BlackBerry Pov Z30

• UL Listed

WILLOW
• Set on surface
• Available in Beech with a Teal cord, Walnut with a Black cord, or Black with a
Black cord

• Includes a 108" cord
• Available with 1 power, 1 USB-A
• Tamper resistent
• UL listed

POWER STRIP
• Available in Black
• Includes a 120" cord
• Available with 6 power
• UL Listed

HEARTH
• Birdhouse shaped power supply with 1 Power and 1 Dual USB-A
• Handmolded concrete body with a wood base detail
• 108" solid brass braided cord
• UL Listed

APPARATUS
• Set on surface
• Available in Flat black with a black braided cord, and matte white with a white
braided cord

• 108" cord
• 1 Power and 1 Dual USB-A
• Manufactured with sturdy cast aluminum
• ETL Listed

SIDEKICK
• Felt sofa arm overlay
• Heather Gray unit features power and a braided cord in Poppy. Camel unit
features a power and braided cord in Dusk

• 108" cord
• Features a felt pocket to store items while charging
• ETL and UL Listed

ASHLEY DUO
• Includes 2 power, 2 USB
• 72" cord
• Must have at least 5.5" of clearance under surface at point of application to
be able to mount

• Ashley Surface Clamp Mount models are only compatible with standard flat
rim profile worksurfaces thicknesses between 1⁄2” (12.7mm) – 213⁄16” (71mm).

•• UL Listed
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TACK BOARD VERTICAL TEXTILE OPTIONS
Grade AA
Lea

Grade A
Compose
Crossroads
Dune
Fusion
Infuse
Merge
Mykel
Plinth
Repetition
Tapestry

Grade B
Frenzied
Fuse
Linen
Lyko
Pact
Prose
Savile

COM (Grade B)

RAILROADED TACK BOARD
• Shaded rectangle portrays a railroaded privacy/modesty screen.
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DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
15NTVMAS

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FLAT PANEL
WALL MOUNT KIT

15NTVMAS Black $ 499 153⁄4-471⁄4 153⁄4-311⁄4 — 25 lbs. 2.0

• Adjustable Universal Wall Mount adjusts to allow installation of most 32" to 80" flat panel
• Must mount onto an architectural wall
• Black powder coat
• VESA mounting compliant
• SIN 33721

PERSONAL MARKER BOARD NAC1214MBL Laminate $ 202 1⁄8 12 14 — — lbs.

• High gloss, white laminate marker board
• Marker board and hooks sold separately
• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• SIN 33721

SINGLE HOOK NAC02HKS Stainless Steel $ 80 3⁄4 1⁄12 13⁄4 — — lbs.

• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

DOUBLE HOOK NAC03HKD Aluminum $ 44 13⁄4 31⁄4 21⁄2 — — lbs.

• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• Cannot be used on knife rim tops
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC18TLDBPUS

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ELEMENT LED DESKTOP LIGHT NAC18TLDBPUS Task Light w/Desktop Base,
Plug/USB, Silver

$ 1401 14 — 14 — — 3 lbs. 0.7

• Available in silver
• MCX LED freestanding light
• Working height 18" and maximum reach 28"
• 360° swivel from base, 135° front-to-back head tilt, 90° side-to-side head rotation
• 1 120VAC 3 prong receptacle electrical outlet
• 7 levels of light adjustment
• 2 USB charging ports providing 1 amp 5VDC of power
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

PIPER LINEAR LED DESKTOP LIGHT NAC18TLDBUH Task Light w/Desktop Base,
USB, White

$ 784 111⁄2 71⁄2 181⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 1.2

• Available in white
• LED freestanding light
• 3 color temps, dimming
• 1 USB charging port that provides 5 volts and 1 amp of charging power
• 4'11" white cord plus a 3' cord extender
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

REVO
DESKTOP LIGHT

NAC1406TLDB1S Silver $ 735 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

NAC1406TLDB1B Black 735 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

NAC1406TLDB1W White 735 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

• 108" power cord
• ETL Listed
• SIN 33721

VOYAGE
DESKTOP LIGHT

NAC1408TLDB1S Silver $ 735 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

NAC1408TLDB1B Black 735 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

NAC1408TLDB1W White 735 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

• 108" power cord
• ETL Listed
• SIN 33721

CONVENIENCE OUTLET NAC0902EL5C Black $ 305 13 22 11⁄16 — — 2 lbs. 0.3

• 5 grounded electrical receptacles
• 1 telephone jack with 14 ft. cord
• 10 ft. power cord
• Includes remote on/off power switch
• Black housing and cords
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

POWER TOWER NAC25ELPTB Black $ 3170 161⁄4 165⁄8 251⁄2 — — 68 lbs. 6.5

NAC25ELPTH White 3170 161⁄4 165⁄8 251⁄2 — — 68 lbs. 6.5

NAC25ELPTS Silver 3170 161⁄4 165⁄8 251⁄2 — — 68 lbs. 6.5

• Available in gloss black or silver with black faceplates, or gloss white with white faceplates
• Unit comes with (12) 15 amp 120 volt, tamper resistant receptacles and (6) USB 3.0 power charging ports that provide 2.1 amps.

Data ports are not provided
• 108" 15 amp power cord included
• Circuit breaker located in the bottom of the tower for overload protection
• 6 rubber feet prevent sliding and provide 3⁄4" floor clearance
• Tri-core design allows for 360° power access
• 3 slots in the base provide an anchor for tethering the unit to the floor or pole if stationary application is desired
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG10EL

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND GROMMET (G10)

NACG10EL NACG10

NACG10EL Electrical Grommet $ 642 41⁄4 41⁄4 5 — — 2 lbs. 0.12

NACG10 Grommet 104 41⁄4 41⁄4 17⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.12

• SIN 33721

MOIRÉ,
G10 POWER/USB GROMMET

98KG40AELPGBK Black $ 600 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

98KG40AELPGWH White 600 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

98KG40AELPGLG Light Grey 600 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

• 2 power, 2 dual USB A/C, 2.0 amps
• Black cord on black and light grey, white cord on white, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged cord
• Fits in G10 grommet hole diameter 3"
• Adjust to thickness from 13⁄16" - 19⁄16"
• UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

MOIRÉ,
G10 POWER GROMMET

NACG10BELPGB Black $ 384 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

NACG10BELPGW White 384 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

NACG10BELPGG Light Grey 384 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

• 4 power
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged cord with built in circuit breaker
• Black cord on black and light grey, white cord on white
• Fits in G10 grommet hole diameter 3"
• Adjust to thickness from 13⁄16" - 19⁄16"
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG12BELPGB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PIVOTING POWER GROMMET
(MHO-B) (G12B)

NACG12BELPGB

NACG12BELPGB Black $ 893 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELPGS Silver 893 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELPGW White 893 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELPG1B Braided Cord, Black $ 965 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELPG1S Braided Cord, Silver 965 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELPG1W Braided Cord, White 965 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 893 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELHCS Hardwire, Silver 893 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELHCW Hardwire, White 893 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

• 2 power outlets and 2 USB-A + C ports
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

PIVOTING POWER GROMMET
(MHO-B) (G12C)

NACG12CELPGB

NACG12CELPGB Black $ 618 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELPGS Silver 618 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELPGW White 618 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELPG1B Braided Cord, Black $ 691 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELPG1S Braided Cord, Silver 691 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELPG1W Braided Cord, White 691 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 618 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELHCS Hardwire, Silver 618 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELHCW Hardwire, White 618 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

• 4 power outlets with 72" circuit breaker cord
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG12BELPD2IQKB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G12B)

NACG12BELPD2IQKS

NACG12BELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG12BELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 8019 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 4.0

NACG12BELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 8019 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 4.0

NACG12BELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 8019 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 4.0

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG12BELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 874 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 3.0

NACG12BELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 874 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 3.0

NACG12BELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 874 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 3.0

• Each power grommet includes 2 power outlets and 2 charging USB-A + C ports
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution for flip/nest training tables
• When Interlink solution is ordered, flip/nest training table must specify CUT-G12C grommet
• When Interlink solution is ordered, use table ganging brackets
• Specify model number only
• Interlink cord with plug is 120" in length
• Length of cord from coupler to unit on all units is 14"
• Length from coupler to coupler is 60"
• Units are powder coated
• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 733 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 163 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 171 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 566-567
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG15BELPGB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

1 TOUCH DOUBLE PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (M2X-B)
(G15B)

NACG15BELPGB

NACG15BELPGB Black $ 2152 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELPGS Silver 2152 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELPGW White 2152 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELHCB Black/Hardwire $ 2152 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELHCS Silver/Hardwire 2152 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELHCW White/Hardwire 2152 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

• See pages 550-552 for detailed specifications
• Units are powder coated
• Side 1: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A + C, 1 HDMI, and 1 blank
• Side 2: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A + C, 1 VGA, and 1 blank
• Units include 2 72" long cords (1 for each side)
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG15BELPD2IQKB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (M2X-B)
(G15B)

NACG15BELPD2IQKS

SIDE 2

SIDE 1

NACG15BELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 4 UNITS

NACG15BELPD2IQKB Set of 4, Black $ 8066 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 3.2

NACG15BELPD2IQKS Set of 4, Silver 8066 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 3.2

NACG15BELPD2IQKW Set of 4, White 8066 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 3.2

• Full sets include 4 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG15BELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 1930 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 1930 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 1930 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

• Units are powder coated
• Side 1: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A + C, 1 HDMI, and 1 blank
• Side 2: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A + C, 1 VGA, and 1 blank
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• Interlink IQ full set is a set of 4 (8 total sides)
• Maximum is 4 units
• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 733 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 163 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 171 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 4)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 566-567
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG162ELB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

POWER/DATA OASIS (G162) NACG162ELB Black $ 3532 9 15 4 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

NACG162ELS Silver 3532 9 15 4 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

NACG162ELHB Black/Hardwire/Modular Connect $ 4121 9 15 4 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

NACG162ELHS Silver/Hardwire/Modular Connect 4121 9 15 4 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

NACG162ELHCB Black/Hardwire $ 4121 9 15 4 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

NACG162ELHCS Silver/Hardwire 4121 9 15 4 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

• See pages 550-552 for detailed specifications
• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit
• Units are powder coated
• Modular connect does not meet city code
• SIN 33721

HARDWIRE POWER/DATA OASIS
DAISY CHAIN KITS (G16)

SILVER POWDER COAT BLACK POWDER COAT

NACG162ELHS120LR NACG162ELHB120LR $ 8408 9 15 4 — — 41 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS144LR NACG162ELHB144LR 8408 9 15 4 — — 42 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS168LR NACG162ELHB168LR 8408 9 15 4 — — 42 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS168A NACG162ELHB168A 13074 9 15 4 — — 50 lbs. 6.7

NACG162ELHS168CE NACG162ELHB168CE 8408 9 15 4 — — 41 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS192LR NACG162ELHB192LR 8408 9 15 4 — — 43 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS192A NACG162ELHB192A 13074 9 15 4 — — 50 lbs. 6.7

NACG162ELHS192CE NACG162ELHB192CE 8408 9 15 4 — — 41 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS216LR NACG162ELHB216LR 8408 9 15 4 — — 43 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS216A NACG162ELHB216A 13074 9 15 4 — — 50 lbs. 6.7

NACG162ELHS216CE NACG162ELHB216CE 8408 9 15 4 — — 41 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS240LR NACG162ELHB240LR 8408 9 15 4 — — 43 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS240A NACG162ELHB240A 13074 9 15 4 — — 50 lbs. 6.7

NACG162ELHS240CE NACG162ELHB240CE 8408 9 15 4 — — 41 lbs. 5.4

• Example Model: NACG162ELHS120LR (120 - designates size of table top; LR - designates grommet locations ); see pages 14-15 for details
• G16 Grommet CUTOUTS must be specified in the conference top in which the Power/Data Oasis units will be installed
• Kits include jumper cables and hardwire starter cable required to daisy chain the Power/Data Oasis units
• "LR" models include 2 Oasis units, "A" models include 3 Oasis units and "CE" models include 2 Oasis units
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17AELPGB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

1 TOUCH PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (G17A)

NACG17AELPGB Black $ 472 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPGS Silver 472 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPGW White 472 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPG1B Braided Cord, Black $ 546 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPG1S Braided Cord, Silver 546 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPG1W Braided Cord, White 546 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 497 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELHCS Hardwire, Silver 497 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELHCW Hardwire, White 497 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Includes 2 power outlets
• Units are powder coated
• See pages 550-552 for details
• SIN 33721

1 TOUCH PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (G17B)

NACG17BELPGB Black $ 485 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPGS Silver 485 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPGW White 485 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPG1B Braided Cord, Black $ 557 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPG1S Braided Cord, Silver 557 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPG1W Braided Cord, White 557 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 585 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELHCS Hardwire, Silver 585 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELHCW Hardwire, White 585 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Includes 1 power outlet and 1 dual USB-A + C combo
• Units are powder coated
• See pages 550-552 for details
• SIN 33721

1 TOUCH PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (G17C)

NACG17CELPGB Black $ 466 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPGS Silver 466 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPGW White 466 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPG1B Braided Cord, Black $ 540 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPG1S Braided Cord, Silver 540 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPG1W Braided Cord, White 540 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 491 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELHCS Hardwire, Silver 491 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELHCW Hardwire, White 491 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Includes 1 power outlet
• Units are powder coated
• See pages 550-552 for details
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17AELPD2IQKB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17A)

NACG17AELPD2IQKS

NACG17AELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG17AELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 3976 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17AELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 3976 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17AELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 3976 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG17AELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 484 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 484 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 484 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 733 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 163 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 171 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 566-567
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17BELPD2IQKB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17B)

NACG17BELPD2IQKS

NACG17BELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG17BELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 5284 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17BELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 5284 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17BELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 5284 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG17BELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 676 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 676 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 676 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 733 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 163 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 171 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 566-567
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17CELPD2IQKB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17C)

NACG17CELPD2IQKS

NACG17CELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG17CELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 3763 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17CELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 3763 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17CELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 3763 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG17CELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 456 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 456 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 456 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 733 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 163 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 171 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 566-567
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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Configuration of IQ System for 72" WaveWorks Training Tables - Max of 6 IQ Units per run

72 7272 72

72

Jumper NACELIQJ

5 Power Units

4 Power Units

3 Power Units

72 72

2 Power Units

72 7272 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

72

Jumper NACELIQJ

72 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

2

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

5

1

1

2

3

4

6 Power Units
72 7272 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

72 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

2
6

Configuration of IQ System for 66" WaveWorks Training Tables - Max of 6 IQ Units per run

6 Power Units

5 Power Units

3 Power Units

2 Power Units

66 6666 66 66

Jumper NACELIQJ

66

66 6666 66

4 Power Units

66 6666 66

Jumper NACELIQJ

66

66 6666

66 66

Jumper NACELIQJ

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1
6

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

5

1

2

3

4

1

1
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Configuration of IQ System for 60" WaveWorks Training Tables - Max of 8 IQ Units per run

8 Power Units

7 Power Units

6 Power Units

5 Power Units

4 Power Units

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1
8

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

7

4

5

6

60 60 60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60

3 Power Units

2 Power Units

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1
2

3

60 60 60

60 60

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG23ELB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

POWER GROMMET (G23) NACG23ELB Black $ 683 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

NACG23ELS Silver 683 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

NACG23ELHCB Black/Hardwire $ 761 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

NACG23ELHCS Silver/Hardwire 761 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

• Not intended for use on conference tables
• Includes 2 power outlets and 2 power USB ports
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

DAISY LINK (G23)

Plugged Starter Unit

Hardwire Starter Unit

DAISY LINK STARTER UNITS

NACG23ELDLB1 Black - G23, Plugged $ 777 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 4.1 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLS1 Silver - G23, Plugged 777 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 4.1 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLHB1 Black - G23, Hardwire/Modular Connect $ 777 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 3.7 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLHS1 Silver - G23, Hardwire/Modular Connect 777 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 3.7 lbs. 0.4

• Modular connect does not meet city code
• SIN 33721

DAISY LINK ADD-ON UNITS/JUMPER KIT

NACG23ELDLB2 Black - G23 $ 816 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLS2 Silver - G23 816 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.4

• 60" jumper included with each daisy link add-on unit
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

DAISY LINK JUMPER (80", 180", AND 240")

NAC80ELDLJ 80" Daisy Chain Jumper $ 284 3⁄4 80 2 — — 2.4 lbs. 0.4

NAC180ELDLJ 180" Daisy Chain Jumper 432 — — lbs.

NAC240ELDLJ 240" Daisy Chain Jumper 509 — — lbs.

• 80" jumper is needed when connecting power between tables
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

NODE POWER GROMMET (G33) 98KG33AELPGBK Black $ 435 4 4 31⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

98KG33AELPGSV Silver 435 4 4 31⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

98KG33AELPGWH White 435 4 4 31⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

• For use with Maneuver gear, shield, and 120° tables when CUT-G33 option is specified
• 1 power and 1 dual USB A/C
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC07ELPG4BUAB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BURELÉ, POWER,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC07ELPG4BUAB Black $ 454 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

NAC07ELPG4BUAW White 454 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

NAC07ELPG4BUAG Light Grey 454 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

• Clamp mount unit
• 4 power outlets
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged cord with built in circuit breaker
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

BURELÉ, POWER/USB,
CLAMP MOUNT

98K07ELPG4BUBBK Black $ 762 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

98K07ELPG4BUBWH White 762 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

98K07ELPG4BUBLG Light Grey 762 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

• Clamp mount unit
• 2 power, 1 dual USB A/C, 2.0 amp, 1 single USB-C -18 Watt
• Black, 6 ft 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC04ELPG2DEAB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DEAN, 2 PORT, POWER,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC04ELPG2DEAB Black $ 408 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC04ELPG2DEAW White 408 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC04ELPG2DEAG Light Grey 408 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

• Plastic face plate and end caps, clear anodized housing, and universal clamp mount
• 2 power
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

DEAN, 2 PORT, POWER/USB,
CLAMP MOUNT

98K04ELPG2DEBBK Black $ 422 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

98K04ELPG2DEBWH White 422 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

98K04ELPG2DEBLG Light Grey 422 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

• Plastic face plate and end caps, clear anodized housing, and universal clamp mount
• 1 power, 1 dual USB A/C 2.0 amp
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

DEAN, 3 PORT, POWER,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC06ELPG3DEAB Black $ 416 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC06ELPG3DEAW White 416 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC06ELPG3DEAG Light Grey 416 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

• Plastic face plate and end caps, clear anodized housing, and universal clamp mount
• 3 power
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

DEAN, 3 PORT, POWER/USB,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC06ELPG3DEBB Black $ 554 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC06ELPG3DEBW White 554 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC06ELPG3DEBG Light Grey 554 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

• Plastic face plate and end caps, clear anodized housing, and universal clamp mount
• 2 power, 1 USB-A + C combo 18 watt, 2.0 amp; end receptacle rotated 90°
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

HITCH, BATTERY-POWERED 98K04ELPG4HTABK Black $ 732 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

98K04ELPG4HTAWH White 732 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

• Freestanding and portable
• 2 USB-A and 1 USB-C
• 1 LED battery indicator light
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord assembly for recharging. 5v, 4 amps
• The unit is not UL Listed
• The power pack is UL Listed
• 11.6 amp hours, 20 watt power supply
• Hitch models have a Lithium battery and MUST ship separately via Fed Ex Ground
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

UNDERSURFACE POWER/DATA 98K03ELPG2MTBBK $ 392 3 3 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.3

• Can be mounted to the underside of any surface
• Contains 1 power outlet and 1 dual USB A/C port
• Mounts under surface
• 72" power cord included
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC03ELPG2GABW

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

GARCIA NAC03ELPG2GABW White $ 434 4 23⁄4 11⁄2 — — 1.27 lbs. 0.9

NAC03ELPG2GABB Black 434 4 23⁄4 11⁄2 — — 1.27 lbs. 0.9

NAC03ELPG2GABG Fog 434 4 23⁄4 11⁄2 — — 1.27 lbs. 0.9

• 72" cord
• Includes 2 USB-A+C
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

TULLY NAC06ELPG3TUAW White $ 637 21⁄4 55⁄8 123⁄8 — — 3.05 lbs. 0.40

NAC06ELPG3TUAB Black 637 21⁄4 55⁄8 123⁄8 — — 3.05 lbs. 0.40

NAC06ELPG3TUAG Fog 637 21⁄4 55⁄8 123⁄8 — — 3.05 lbs. 0.40

• 120" braided cord
• Includes 2 USB-A, 1 USB-C and Power
• SIN 33721

WILLOW 98K04ELPG2WLAWA Walnut with black braided cord $ 453 4 39⁄16 21⁄4 — — 2.18 lbs. 0.17

98K04ELPG2WLABK Black with black braided cord 453 4 39⁄16 21⁄4 — — 2.18 lbs. 0.17

98K04ELPG2WLABE Beech with Teal braided cord 453 4 39⁄16 21⁄4 — — 2.18 lbs. 0.17

• 108" cord
• Includes 1 Power, 1 dual USB A/C port
• Tamper resistant
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

TRIPPEL 98K08ELPG3TRAWH White $ 449 33⁄4 75⁄8 33⁄4 — — 2 lbs. 0.13

98K08ELPG3TRABK Black 449 33⁄4 75⁄8 33⁄4 — — 2 lbs. 0.13

98K08ELPG3TRALG Fog 449 33⁄4 75⁄8 33⁄4 — — 2 lbs. 0.13

• Set on surface unit
• Included 2 power and 1 dual USB A/C
• Tamper resistant
• Features Qi wireless charging
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

POWER STRIP NAC0902EL6PS Black $ 106 17⁄8 91⁄2 13⁄4 — — lbs.

• 120" Cord
• Includes 6 power
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC05ELPG2HRAC

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

HEARTH NAC05ELPG2HRAC $ 677 53⁄8 31⁄4 53⁄16 — — 3 lbs. 0.31

• Includes 1 power, 1 Dual USB-A
• 108" power cord
• Handmolded concrete body with a wood base detail
• Features a solid brass braided cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

SIDEKICK NAC29ELPG2SKAG Heather Gray Felt $ 529 23⁄16 15 291⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.59

NAC29ELPG2SKAC Camel Felt 529 23⁄16 15 291⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.59

• Felt sofa arm overlay
• Includes 1 power, 1 Dual USB-A, and felt pocket
• Heather Gray unit features power and a braided cord in Poppy. Camel unit features a power and braided cord in Dusk
• 108" power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

APPARATUS NAC05ELPG2APAB Black $ 400 31⁄8 413⁄16 2 — — lbs.

NAC05ELPG2APAW White 400 31⁄8 413⁄16 2 — — lbs.

• Includes 1 power, 1 Dual USB-A
• 108" power cord
• Black unit features a black braided cord and silver hardware. White unit features a white braided cord and silver hardware
• ETL and UL Listed
• SIN 33721

ASHLEY DUO 98K06ELPG3ADABK Black $ 469 33⁄16 51⁄2 113⁄16 — — lbs.

98K06ELPG3ADAWH White 469 33⁄16 51⁄2 113⁄16 — — lbs.

• Includes 2 power, 1 dual USB A/C port
• 72" power cord
• Must have at least 51⁄2" of clearance under surface at point of application to be able to mount
• Clamp mount; Unit will fit on worksurface thicknesses 1⁄2"-213⁄16"
• UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC120ELE4P

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

4-TRAC POWER ENTRY NAC120ELE4P Plugged $ 408

NAC120ELE4H Hardwire 274

NAC72ELE4NH NYC Hardwire 501

• SIN 33721

4-TRAC KIT NACEL4KTC1 48"-60" Tables $ 276

NACEL4KTC2 72"-84" Tables 301

NACEL4KTC3 96"-108" Tables 408

NACEL4KTC4 120" Tables 501

NACEL4KTC5 144" Tables 639

NACEL4KTC6 168" Tables 654

NACEL4KTC7 192" Tables 686

NACEL4KTC8 216" Tables 715

NACEL4KTC9 240" Tables 870

• See page 574 for details
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES
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TABLE LENGTH A DUPLEX B DUPLEX C DUPLEX D DUPLEX

48" n/a 163⁄16 3113⁄16 n/a

60" n/a 223⁄16 3713⁄16 n/a

72" n/a 243⁄16 4713⁄16 n/a

84" n/a 301⁄8 5313⁄16 n/a

96" 301⁄16 361⁄8 593⁄4 n/a

108" 361⁄16 421⁄8 653⁄4 n/a

120" 385⁄16 443⁄8 757⁄16 n/a

144" 385⁄16 443⁄8 997⁄16 1051⁄2

168" 441⁄4 505⁄16 1173⁄8 1237⁄16

192" 501⁄4 565⁄16 1353⁄8 1417⁄16

216" 503⁄16 561⁄4 1595⁄16 1653⁄8

240" 145⁄8 681⁄4 1715⁄16 22415⁄16

*Dimensions are in inches
See page 573 for pricing
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC0318WMV

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER NAC0318WMV Cinder $ 279 — 3 18 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

NAC0318WMVS Platinum Metallic 279 — 3 18 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

NAC0318WMVN Satin Nickel Metallic 279 — 3 18 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

• Applicable to all 21⁄2" diameter C, T and X bases
• Clamps to leg; no hardware required
• SIN 33721

MESH WIRE MANAGER NAC0318WMM Black $ 137 — 3 171⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

• Applicable to all 21⁄2" diameter C, T and X bases
• Wraps around leg and is secured with Velcro®
• SIN 33721

VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER NAC30WMV $ 312 11⁄2 31⁄4 31 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

• Graphite color
• Attaches to underside of worksurface; flexible; used to conceal power in-feed and data cables
• SIN 33721

HORIZONTAL WIRE MANAGER NAC17WMH Black Plastic $ 76 21⁄2 17 41⁄4 — — 3 lbs. 0.5

NAC24WMH Black Plastic 88 21⁄2 24 41⁄4 — — 3 lbs. 0.5

• Attaches below worksurface; can be installed horizontally or vertically
• Used to conceal power in-feed and data cables
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Leather Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC06WMSTF 82008

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WIRE MANAGEMENT
LEATHER STRAP

DI H

NAC06WMSTF $ 88 11⁄4 6 5 lbs. 0.5

• Available in grade L8 Florence only 82002 Florence Almond Biscotti, 82006 Florence Terra, 82008 Florence Mezza Luna, and
82009 Florence Struzzo

• Sold in a quantity of 1
• SIN 33721

WIRE MANAGEMENT
LEATHER SLEEVE

NAC28WMSLF For Worksurface Height $ 208 28

NAC34WMSLF For Counter Height 222 34

NAC40WMSLF For Bar Height 237 40

• Available in grade L8 Florence only 82002 Florence Almond Biscotti, 82006 Florence Terra, 82008 Florence Mezza Luna, and
82009 Florence Struzzo

• Sold in quantity of 1
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Color
3. Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
10N1867FDSHL PB PB
NAC1205WGV1

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FREESTANDING KIOSK 10N1867FDSHL Laminate $ 1423 1315⁄16 1715⁄16 663⁄8 — — 73 lbs. 19.7

• Can be used to hang additional PPE equipment (ie. Glove holders and sanitizer dispensers) Limit of 10 lbs hung on the back
• SIN 33721

SINGLE WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1205WGV1 Steel $ 121 313⁄16 1115⁄16 43⁄4 — — 1 lbs. 1.38

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 1 std size box of gloves
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1210WGV2 Steel $ 165 313⁄16 1115⁄16 91⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 2.7

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 2 std size boxes of gloves
• SIN 33721

QUAD WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1219WGV4 Steel $ 236 313⁄16 1115⁄16 19 — — 1 lbs. 5.2

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 4 std size boxes of gloves
• SIN 33721

AUTOMATIC
HAND SANITIZER
DISPENSER

NAC0407USD1 $ 818 41⁄4 6 11 — — 2.2 lbs. 8.1

• Dispenser accepts most bulk liquid soaps and sanitizers up to 12mL capacity, inside a solid case of durable ABS plastic
• 4 C Batteries sold separately. External On-Off switch
• Tamper resistant lock system with key for convenient access for assigned personnel
• Motion Dispenser: Dispenses within a sense detection of 3"-5"
• 2.2 lbs Empty (without fluid)
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES
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PRODUCTION SPECIFICATIONS
• Screen extends 4" below worksurface

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

• Quick Delivery lead times applicable to orders of
20 screens or less

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC7240PVCBP

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

POLYCARBONATE EDGE MOUNT
SURFACE SCREEN

1⁄4" POLYCARBONATE THICKNESS
40" HIGH

ABOVE
WORKSURFACE H

NAC7240PVCBP $ 520 72 40 34

NAC6640PVCBP 510 66 40 34

NAC6040PVCBP 497 60 40 34

NAC5440PVCBP 488 54 40 34

NAC4840PVCBP 476 48 40 34

NAC4240PVCBP 466 42 40 34

NAC3640PVCBP 433 36 40 34

NAC3040PVCBP 323 30 40 34

NAC2740PVCBP 293 27 40 34

NAC2440PVCBP 279 24 40 34

NAC2140PVCBP 272 21 40 34

30" HIGH
NAC7230PVCBP $ 442 72 30 24

NAC6630PVCBP 435 66 30 24

NAC6030PVCBP 426 60 30 24

NAC5430PVCBP 417 54 30 24

NAC4830PVCBP 408 48 30 24

NAC4230PVCBP 400 42 30 24

NAC3630PVCBP 367 36 30 24

NAC3030PVCBP 284 30 30 24

NAC2730PVCBP 280 27 30 24

NAC2430PVCBP 251 24 30 24

NAC2130PVCBP 246 21 30 24

24" HIGH
NAC7224PVCBP $ 398 72 24 18

NAC6624PVCBP 391 66 24 18

NAC6024PVCBP 382 60 24 18

NAC5424PVCBP 376 54 24 18

NAC4824PVCBP 366 48 24 18

NAC4224PVCBP 359 42 24 18

NAC3624PVCBP 271 36 24 18

NAC3024PVCBP 262 30 24 18

NAC2724PVCBP 259 27 24 18

NAC2424PVCBP 237 24 24 18

NAC2124PVCBP 229 21 24 18

• Quick Delivery Screens will feature Platinum Metallic mounting brackets. Specify bracket application
• Screen extends 4" below worksurface
• Clear U-Channel edge molding attached on all sides of screen
• Fits on 11⁄8" – 19⁄16" worksurface thicknesses
• Polycarbonate Thickness 1⁄4"
• Semi-Opaque Reeded Polycarbonate Screen
• Metal Mounting Bracket
• When ordering both back and side edge mount screens, size down for side screens to avoid interference
• Brackets ship in box with screen
• Remove protective film from screen
• Edge Mount Privacy Panel faceplate can be installed horizontally or vertically
• Will require attachment to surface with fasteners – 2 people recommended for installation
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCTION SPECIFICATIONS
• Screen extends 12" below worksurface

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

• Quick Delivery lead times applicable to orders of
20 screens or less

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC7244PVMCBP

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

POLYCARBONATE EDGE MOUNT
SURFACE SCREEN/MODESTY

1⁄4" POLYCARBONATE THICKNESS
44" HIGH

ABOVE
WORKSURFACE H

NAC7244PVMCBP $ 1214 72 44 30

NAC6644PVMCBP 1212 66 44 30

NAC6044PVMCBP 843 60 44 30

NAC5444PVMCBP 842 54 44 30

NAC4844PVMCBP 731 48 44 30

NAC4244PVMCBP 726 42 44 30

NAC3644PVMCBP 703 36 44 30

NAC3044PVMCBP 524 30 44 30

NAC2744PVMCBP 522 27 44 30

NAC2444PVMCBP 468 24 44 30

NAC2144PVMCBP 466 21 44 30

38" HIGH
NAC7238PVMCBP $ 1207 72 38 24

NAC6638PVMCBP 1204 66 38 24

NAC6038PVMCBP 833 60 38 24

NAC5438PVMCBP 831 54 38 24

NAC4838PVMCBP 722 48 38 24

NAC4238PVMCBP 718 42 38 24

NAC3638PVMCBP 695 36 38 24

NAC3038PVMCBP 519 30 38 24

NAC2738PVMCBP 514 27 38 24

NAC2438PVMCBP 461 24 38 24

NAC2138PVMCBP 460 21 38 24

32" HIGH
NAC7232PVMCBP $ 496 72 32 18

NAC6632PVMCBP 494 66 32 18

NAC6032PVMCBP 469 60 32 18

NAC5432PVMCBP 468 54 32 18

NAC4832PVMCBP 464 48 32 18

NAC4232PVMCBP 460 42 32 18

NAC3632PVMCBP 339 36 32 18

NAC3032PVMCBP 332 30 32 18

NAC2732PVMCBP 330 27 32 18

NAC2432PVMCBP 296 24 32 18

NAC2132PVMCBP 295 21 32 18

• Quick Delivery Screens will feature Platinum Metallic mounting brackets. Specify bracket application
• Screen extends 12" below worksurface
• Clear U-Channel edge molding attached on all sides of screen
• Fits on 11⁄8" – 19⁄16" worksurface thicknesses
• Polycarbonate Thickness 1⁄4"
• Semi-Opaque Reeded Polycarbonate Screen
• Metal Mounting Bracket
• When ordering both back and side edge mount screens, size down for side screens to avoid interference
• Brackets ship in box with screen
• Remove protective film from screen
• Edge Mount Privacy Panel faceplate can be installed horizontally or vertically
• Will require attachment to surface with fasteners – 2 people recommended for installation
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES
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PRODUCTION SPECIFICATIONS
• Screen extends 4" below worksurface

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color
3. Metal Color (holder)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC7224PVCP A 8600 423
• See page 435 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EDGE MOUNTED
PRIVACY SCREEN
RECTANGULAR, RESIN

1⁄4" RESIN THICKNESS
40" HIGH GRADE 1

ABOVE
WORKSURFACE H

NAC7240PVCP $ 1303 72 40 34

NAC6640PVCP 1289 66 40 34

NAC6040PVCP 1123 60 40 34

NAC5440PVCP 1109 54 40 34

NAC4840PVCP 1068 48 40 34

NAC4240PVCP 1057 42 40 34

NAC3640PVCP 739 36 40 34

NAC3040PVCP 649 30 40 34

NAC2740PVCP 642 27 40 34

NAC2440PVCP 557 24 40 34

NAC2140PVCP 550 21 40 34

30" HIGH
NAC7230PVCP $ 1012 72 30 24

NAC6630PVCP 1007 66 30 24

NAC6030PVCP 884 60 30 24

NAC5430PVCP 874 54 30 24

NAC4830PVCP 782 48 30 24

NAC4230PVCP 773 42 30 24

NAC3630PVCP 591 36 30 24

NAC3030PVCP 553 30 30 24

NAC2730PVCP 547 27 30 24

NAC2430PVCP 457 24 30 24

NAC2130PVCP 452 21 30 24

24" HIGH
NAC7224PVCP $ 684 3⁄16 7113⁄16 24 — — 24 lbs. 4.7

NAC6624PVCP 681 3⁄16 6513⁄16 24 — — 22 lbs. 4.3

NAC6024PVCP 499 3⁄16 5913⁄16 24 — — 19 lbs. 4.0

NAC5424PVCP 488 3⁄16 5313⁄16 24 — — 17 lbs. 3.6

NAC4824PVCP 428 3⁄16 477⁄8 24 — — 16 lbs. 3.3

NAC4224PVCP 454 3⁄16 417⁄8 24 — — 14 lbs. 2.9

NAC3624PVCP 349 3⁄16 357⁄8 24 — — 12 lbs. 2.5

NAC3024PVCP 329 3⁄16 2915⁄16 24 — — 10 lbs. 2.2

NAC2724PVCP 324 3⁄16 27 24 — — 9 lbs. 2.0

NAC2424PVCP 296 3⁄16 2313⁄16 24 — — 8 lbs. 1.8

NAC2124PVCP 293 3⁄16 21 24 — — 7 lbs. 1.6

• Screen extends 4" below the surface
• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Clear (1377) and Frosted (1677)
• Dual-sided resin screen has radiused corners and is 1⁄4" thick
• Overall thickness with brackets is 15⁄8"
• Fits on 11⁄18"-19⁄16" worksurface thicknesses
• Specify metal color for holders: Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), and Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel
• Privacy screens are not intended to be stand alone units
• For use on 13⁄16" and 19⁄16" surfaces with a softened or profiled rim. Not to be used with knife edge rims
• When ordering both back and side edge mount screens, size down for side screens to avoid interface
• Brackets ship in box with screen
• Remove protective film from screen
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCTION SPECIFICATIONS
• Screen extends 4" below worksurface

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Resin Grade/Color
3. Metal Color (holder)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
NAC7224PVCTP 1 1677 462
• See page 435 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EDGE MOUNTED
PRIVACY SCREEN
TAPERED, RESIN

GRADE 1

NAC7224PVCTP $ 1187 3⁄16 7113⁄16 24 — — 24 lbs. 4.7

NAC6624PVCTP 1130 3⁄16 6513⁄16 24 — — 22 lbs. 4.3

NAC6024PVCTP 1071 3⁄16 5913⁄16 24 — — 19 lbs. 4.0

NAC5424PVCTP 1012 3⁄16 5313⁄16 24 — — 17 lbs. 3.6

NAC4824PVCTP 958 3⁄16 477⁄8 24 — — 16 lbs. 3.3

NAC4224PVCTP 897 3⁄16 417⁄8 24 — — 14 lbs. 2.9

NAC3624PVCTP 837 3⁄16 357⁄8 24 — — 12 lbs. 2.5

NAC3024PVCTP 777 3⁄16 2915⁄16 24 — — 10 lbs. 2.2

NAC2724PVCTP 748 3⁄16 27 24 — — 9 lbs. 2.0

NAC2424PVCTP 717 3⁄16 2313⁄16 24 — — 8 lbs. 1.8

NAC2124PVCTP 689 3⁄16 21 24 — — 7 lbs. 1.6

• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Frosted (1677)
• Specify metal color for holders: Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Privacy screens are 3⁄16" thick dual sided resin; the overall assembly thickness, including the holders, is 15⁄8"
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel
• Privacy screens are not intended to be stand alone units
• For use on 13⁄16" and 19⁄16" surfaces with a softened or profiled rim. Not to be used with knife edge rims
• Screen extends 18" above the surface and 4" below the surface
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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PRODUCTION SPECIFICATIONS
• Screen extends 12" below worksurface

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Resin Grade/Color
3. Metal Color (holder)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC7232PVMCP 1 1677 462
• See page 435 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EDGE MOUNTED
PRIVACY/MODESTY SCREEN
RECTANGULAR, RESIN

1⁄4" RESIN THICKNESS
44" HIGH GRADE 1

ABOVE
WORKSURFACE H

NAC7244PVMCP $ 1717 72 44 30

NAC6644PVMCP 1711 66 44 30

NAC6044PVMCP 1450 60 44 30

NAC5444PVMCP 1448 54 44 30

NAC4844PVMCP 1031 48 44 30

NAC4244PVMCP 1024 42 44 30

NAC3644PVMCP 950 36 44 30

NAC3044PVMCP 747 30 44 30

NAC2744PVMCP 744 27 44 30

NAC2444PVMCP 616 24 44 30

NAC2144PVMCP 613 21 44 30

38" HIGH
NAC7238PVMCP $ 1232 72 38 24

NAC6638PVMCP 1226 66 38 24

NAC6038PVMCP 1045 60 38 24

NAC5438PVMCP 1043 54 38 24

NAC4838PVMCP 1012 48 38 24

NAC4238PVMCP 1007 42 38 24

NAC3638PVMCP 703 36 38 24

NAC3038PVMCP 622 30 38 24

NAC2738PVMCP 618 27 38 24

NAC2438PVMCP 539 24 38 24

NAC2138PVMCP 537 21 38 24

32" HIGH
NAC7232PVMCP $ 1201 3⁄16 72 32 — — 46 lbs. 6.0

NAC6632PVMCP 1198 3⁄16 66 32 — — 34 lbs. 5.5

NAC6032PVMCP 818 3⁄16 60 32 — — 32 lbs. 5.1

NAC5432PVMCP 814 3⁄16 54 32 — — 30 lbs. 4.6

NAC4832PVMCP 783 3⁄16 48 32 — — 28 lbs. 4.1

NAC4232PVMCP 714 3⁄16 42 32 — — 26 lbs. 3.7

NAC3632PVMCP 683 3⁄16 36 32 — — 24 lbs. 3.2

NAC3032PVMCP 518 3⁄16 30 32 — — 22 lbs. 2.8

NAC2732PVMCP 501 3⁄16 27 32 — — 22 lbs. 2.5

NAC2432PVMCP 466 3⁄16 24 32 — — 20 lbs. 2.3

NAC2132PVMCP 452 3⁄16 21 32 — — 18 lbs. 2.1

• Screen extends 12" below the surface
• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Clear (1377) and Frosted (1677)
• Dual-sided resin screen has radiused corners and is 1⁄4 thick
• Overall thickness with brackets is 15⁄8

• Fits on 11⁄18"-19⁄16" worksurface thicknesses
• Specify metal color for holders: Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), and Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel
• Privacy screens are not intended to be stand alone units
• For use on 13⁄16" and 19⁄16" surfaces with a softened or profiled rim. Not to be used with knife edge rims
• When ordering both back and side edge mount screens, size down for side screens to avoid interface
• Brackets ship in box with screen
• Remove protective film from screen
• Edge Mount Privacy Panel faceplate can be installed horizontally or vertically
• Will require attachment to surface with fasteners – 2 people recommended for installation
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCTION SPECIFICATIONS
• Screen extends 4" below worksurface

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Resin Grade/Color
3. Metal Color (holder)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
NAC7224PVC2PFA A 8600 423
• See page 435 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EDGE MOUNTED
PRIVACY SCREEN
RECTANGULAR, TEXTILE

1" TEXTILE SCREEN THICKNESS
40" HIGH

GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

ABOVE
WORKSURFACE H

NAC7240PVC2PFA $ 1637 $ 1735 $ 1922 72 40 34

NAC6640PVC2PFA 1550 1640 1811 66 40 34

NAC6040PVC2PFA 1444 1527 1685 60 40 34

NAC5440PVC2PFA 1346 1421 1564 54 40 34

NAC4840PVC2PFA 1242 1309 1436 48 40 34

NAC4240PVC2PFA 1170 1230 1344 42 40 34

NAC3640PVC2PFA 1076 1128 1227 36 40 34

NAC3040PVC2PFA 977 1021 1104 30 40 34

NAC2740PVC2PFA 929 969 1046 27 40 34

NAC2440PVC2PFA 846 883 953 24 40 34

NAC2140PVC2PFA 812 844 906 21 40 34

30" HIGH

NAC7230PVC2PFA $ 1385 $ 1483 $ 1670 72 30 24

NAC6630PVC2PFA 1303 1393 1564 66 30 24

NAC6030PVC2PFA 1221 1304 1462 60 30 24

NAC5430PVC2PFA 1136 1211 1354 54 30 24

NAC4830PVC2PFA 1054 1121 1248 48 30 24

NAC4230PVC2PFA 971 1031 1145 42 30 24

NAC3630PVC2PFA 887 939 1038 36 30 24

NAC3030PVC2PFA 806 850 933 30 30 24

NAC2730PVC2PFA 761 801 878 27 30 24

NAC2430PVC2PFA 654 691 761 24 30 24

NAC2130PVC2PFA 626 658 720 21 30 24

24" HIGH

NAC7224PVC2PFA $ 1129 $ 1181 $ 1280 11⁄16 7113⁄16 24 — — 24 lbs. 4.7

NAC6624PVC2PFA 1074 1120 1208 11⁄16 6513⁄16 24 — — 22 lbs. 4.3

NAC6024PVC2PFA 1014 1060 1148 11⁄16 5913⁄16 24 — — 19 lbs. 4.0

NAC5424PVC2PFA 951 991 1068 11⁄16 5313⁄16 24 — — 17 lbs. 3.6

NAC4824PVC2PFA 891 926 992 11⁄16 477⁄8 24 — — 16 lbs. 3.3

NAC4224PVC2PFA 832 867 933 11⁄16 417⁄8 24 — — 14 lbs. 2.9

NAC3624PVC2PFA 749 778 833 11⁄16 357⁄8 24 — — 12 lbs. 2.5

NAC3024PVC2PFA 694 717 761 11⁄16 2915⁄16 24 — — 10 lbs. 2.2

NAC2724PVC2PFA 659 682 726 11⁄16 27 24 — — 9 lbs. 2.0

NAC2424PVC2PFA 621 644 688 11⁄16 2313⁄16 24 — — 8 lbs. 1.8

NAC2124PVC2PFA 590 607 640 11⁄16 21 24 — — 7 lbs. 1.6

• Screen extends 4" below the surface
• Privacy screens are 11⁄16" thick dual sided textile
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel
• Privacy screens are not intended to be stand alone units
• Specify tack textile grade and color
• Textile will be railroaded
• Specify metal color for holders: Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), and Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• For use on 13⁄16" and 19⁄16" surfaces with a softened or profiled rim. Not to be used with knife edge rims
• Will require attachment to surface with fasteners – 2 people recommended for installation
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES
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PRODUCTION SPECIFICATIONS
• Screen extends 4" below worksurface

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Bracket Application
3. Bracket Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC7240PVCPP
• See page 435 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PET EDGE MOUNT SCREEN 1⁄2" PET THICKNESS
40" HIGH

ABOVE
WORKSURFACE H

NAC7240PVCPP $ 1657 72 40 34

NAC6640PVCPP 1589 66 40 34

NAC6040PVCPP 1558 60 40 34

NAC5440PVCPP 1310 54 40 34

NAC4840PVCPP 1185 48 40 34

NAC4240PVCPP 1083 42 40 34

NAC3640PVCPP 1072 36 40 34

NAC3040PVCPP 808 30 40 34

NAC2740PVCPP 653 27 40 34

NAC2440PVCPP 584 24 40 34

NAC2140PVCPP 505 21 40 34

30" HIGH
NAC7230PVCPP $ 1640 72 30 24

NAC6630PVCPP 1574 66 30 24

NAC6030PVCPP 1544 60 30 24

NAC5430PVCPP 1291 54 30 24

NAC4830PVCPP 994 48 30 24

NAC4230PVCPP 849 42 30 24

NAC3630PVCPP 808 36 30 24

NAC3030PVCPP 781 30 30 24

NAC2730PVCPP 555 27 30 24

NAC2430PVCPP 427 24 30 24

NAC2130PVCPP 425 21 30 24

24" HIGH
NAC7224PVCPP $ 901 72 24 18

NAC6624PVCPP 868 66 24 18

NAC6024PVCPP 845 60 24 18

NAC5424PVCPP 746 54 24 18

NAC4824PVCPP 676 48 24 18

NAC4224PVCPP 608 42 24 18

NAC3624PVCPP 509 36 24 18

NAC3024PVCPP 469 30 24 18

NAC2724PVCPP 405 27 24 18

NAC2424PVCPP 384 24 24 18

NAC2124PVCPP 353 21 24 18

• Screen extends 4" below worksurface
• PET Screen with radiused corners
• Fits on 11⁄18" – 19⁄16" worksurface thicknesses
• PET Thickness 1⁄2"
• Nordic Knit PET Screen
• Metal Mounting Bracket
• When ordering both back and side edge mount screens, size down for side screens to avoid interface
• Brackets ship in box with screen
• Remove protective film from screen
• Edge Mount Privacy Panel faceplate can be installed horizontally or vertically
• Will require attachment to surface with fasteners – 2 people recommended for installation
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCTION SPECIFICATIONS
• Screen extends 12" below worksurface

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Bracket Application
3. Bracket Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC7244PVMCPP
• See page 435 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PET EDGE MOUNT SURFACE
SCREEN/MODESTY SCREEN

1⁄2" PET THICKNESS
44" HIGH

ABOVE
WORKSURFACE H

NAC7244PVMCPP $ 1657 72 44 30

NAC6644PVMCPP 1595 66 44 30

NAC6044PVMCPP 1571 60 44 30

NAC5444PVMCPP 1324 54 44 30

NAC4844PVMCPP 1191 48 44 30

NAC4244PVMCPP 1097 42 44 30

NAC3644PVMCPP 1087 36 44 30

NAC3044PVMCPP 812 30 44 30

NAC2744PVMCPP 666 27 44 30

NAC2444PVMCPP 589 24 44 30

NAC2144PVMCPP 514 21 44 30

38" HIGH

NAC7238PVMCPP $ 1652 72 38 24

NAC6638PVMCPP 1587 66 38 24

NAC6038PVMCPP 1555 60 38 24

NAC5438PVMCPP 1305 54 38 24

NAC4838PVMCPP 1180 48 38 24

NAC4238PVMCPP 1072 42 38 24

NAC3638PVMCPP 1056 36 38 24

NAC3038PVMCPP 797 30 38 24

NAC2738PVMCPP 629 27 38 24

NAC2438PVMCPP 576 24 38 24

NAC2138PVMCPP 496 21 38 24

32" HIGH

NAC7232PVMCPP $ 1645 72 32 18

NAC6632PVMCPP 1578 66 32 18

NAC6032PVMCPP 1552 60 32 18

NAC5432PVMCPP 1296 54 32 18

NAC4832PVMCPP 1017 48 32 18

NAC4232PVMCPP 870 42 32 18

NAC3632PVMCPP 823 36 32 18

NAC3032PVMCPP 792 30 32 18

NAC2732PVMCPP 565 27 32 18

NAC2432PVMCPP 434 24 32 18

NAC2132PVMCPP 433 21 32 18

• Screen extends 12" below worksurface
• PET Screen with radiused corners
• Fits on 11⁄18" – 19⁄16" worksurface thicknesses
• PET Thickness 1⁄2"
• Nordic Knit PET Screen
• Metal Mounting Bracket
• When ordering both back and side edge mount screens, size down for side screens to avoid interface
• Brackets ship in box with screen
• Remove protective film from screen
• Edge Mount Privacy Panel faceplate can be installed horizontally or vertically
• Will require attachment to surface with fasteners – 2 people recommended for installation
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES
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PRODUCTION SPECIFICATIONS
• Screen extends 12" below worksurface

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color
3. Metal Color (holder)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC7232PVMC2PFA A 8600 423
• See page 435 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EDGE MOUNTED
PRIVACY/MODESTY
SCREEN
RECTANGULAR, TEXTILE

1" TEXTILE SCREEN THICKNESS
44" HIGH

GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

ABOVE
WORKSURFACE H

NAC7244PVMC2PFA $ 1546 $ 1644 $ 1831 72 44 30

NAC6644PVMC2PFA 1458 1548 1719 66 44 30

NAC6044PVMC2PFA 1351 1434 1592 60 44 30

NAC5444PVMC2PFA 1261 1336 1479 54 44 30

NAC4844PVMC2PFA 1169 1236 1363 48 44 30

NAC4244PVMC2PFA 1085 1145 1259 42 44 30

NAC3644PVMC2PFA 991 1043 1142 36 44 30

NAC3044PVMC2PFA 903 947 1030 30 44 30

NAC2744PVMC2PFA 852 892 969 27 44 30

NAC2444PVMC2PFA 784 821 891 24 44 30

NAC2144PVMC2PFA 752 784 846 21 44 30

38" HIGH
NAC7238PVMC2PFA $ 1485 $ 1583 $ 1770 72 38 24

NAC6638PVMC2PFA 1394 1484 1655 66 38 24

NAC6038PVMC2PFA 1289 1372 1530 60 38 24

NAC5438PVMC2PFA 1206 1281 1424 54 38 24

NAC4838PVMC2PFA 1115 1182 1309 48 38 24

NAC4238PVMC2PFA 1033 1093 1207 42 38 24

NAC3638PVMC2PFA 948 1000 1099 36 38 24

NAC3038PVMC2PFA 858 902 985 30 38 24

NAC2738PVMC2PFA 813 853 930 27 38 24

NAC2438PVMC2PFA 728 765 835 24 38 24

NAC2138PVMC2PFA 698 730 792 21 38 24

32" HIGH
NAC7232PVMC2PFA $ 1556 $ 1654 $ 1841 11⁄16 72 32 — — 46 lbs. 6.0

NAC6632PVMC2PFA 1462 1554 1730 11⁄16 66 32 — — 34 lbs. 5.5

NAC6032PVMC2PFA 1358 1441 1599 11⁄16 60 32 — — 32 lbs. 5.1

NAC5432PVMC2PFA 1270 1345 1488 11⁄16 54 32 — — 30 lbs. 4.6

NAC4832PVMC2PFA 1172 1241 1373 11⁄16 48 32 — — 28 lbs. 4.1

NAC4232PVMC2PFA 1086 1146 1260 11⁄16 42 32 — — 26 lbs. 3.7

NAC3632PVMC2PFA 973 1025 1124 11⁄16 36 32 — — 24 lbs. 3.2

NAC3032PVMC2PFA 884 930 1018 11⁄16 30 32 — — 22 lbs. 2.8

NAC2732PVMC2PFA 838 878 955 11⁄16 27 32 — — 22 lbs. 2.5

NAC2432PVMC2PFA 735 775 852 11⁄16 24 32 — — 20 lbs. 2.3

NAC2132PVMC2PFA 705 740 806 11⁄16 21 32 — — 18 lbs. 2.1

• Screen extends 12" below the surface
• Privacy screens are 11⁄16" thick dual sided textile
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel
• Privacy screens are not intended to be stand alone units
• Specify tack textile grade and color
• Textile will be railroaded
• Specify metal color for holders: Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), and Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• For use on 13⁄16" and 19⁄16" surfaces with a softened or profiled rim. Not to be used with knife edge rims
• Will require attachment to surface with fasteners – 2 people recommended for installation
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Resin Grade/Color
3. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
NAC6012MPA 1 1677 462
NACGBT2
• See page 435 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR MODESTY PANEL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
RESIN

GRADE 1

NAC6012MPA $ 929 3⁄16 5911⁄16 125⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 3.9

NAC5412MPA 835 3⁄16 5311⁄16 125⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 3.8

NAC4812MPA 741 3⁄16 4711⁄16 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC4212MPA 650 3⁄16 413⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3612MPA 556 3⁄16 353⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3012MPA 466 3⁄16 293⁄4 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

NAC2412MPA 372 3⁄16 2313⁄16 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Frosted (1677)
• Resin modesty can be used with Epic and WaveWorks worksurfaces and flip/nest tables
• Double sided 3⁄16" resin
• Modesty has stiffener rail which comes with brackets that attach to the underside of the worksurface
• 72" flip/nest training table requires 60" modesty, 60" table requires 48" modesty, and 48" table requires 36" modesty
• SIN 33721

TAPERED MODESTY PANEL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
RESIN

GRADE 1

NAC6012MPTA $ 929 3⁄16 5911⁄16 125⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 3.9

NAC5412MPTA 835 3⁄16 5311⁄16 125⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 3.8

NAC4812MPTA 741 3⁄16 4711⁄16 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC4212MPTA 650 3⁄16 413⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3612MPTA 556 3⁄16 353⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3012MPTA 466 3⁄16 293⁄4 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

NAC2412MPTA 372 3⁄16 2313⁄16 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Frosted (1677)
• Resin modesty can be used with Epic and WaveWorks worksurfaces and flip/nest tables
• Double sided 3⁄16" resin
• Modesty has stiffener rail which comes with brackets that attach to the underside of the worksurface
• 72" flip/nest training table requires 60" modesty, 60" table requires 48" modesty, and 48" table requires 36" modesty
• SIN 33721

RECTANGULAR MODESTY PANEL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
METAL

NAC6012MP2M $ 929 1⁄16 5911⁄16 125⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.9

NAC5412MP2M 835 1⁄16 5311⁄16 125⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.8

NAC4812MP2M 741 1⁄16 4711⁄16 125⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 3.7

NAC4212MP2M 650 1⁄16 413⁄4 125⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 3.7

NAC3612MP2M 556 1⁄16 353⁄4 125⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 3.7

NAC3012MP2M 466 1⁄16 293⁄4 125⁄8 — — 6 lbs. 3.6

NAC2412MP2M 372 1⁄16 2313⁄16 125⁄8 — — 6 lbs. 3.6

• Specify Style E for embossed design
• Specify metal color: 423 Concrete, 462 Cinder, 463 Iron, 501 Platinum Metallic, 503 Satin Nickel Metallic and 405 Designer White
• Metal modesty can be used with Epic and WaveWorks worksurfaces and flip/nest tables
• Modesty comes with brackets that attach to the underside of the worksurface
• Metal modesty has raised square embossed design (the raised design appears on the approach side of the modesty)
• Metal modesty is 16-gauge steel
• 72" flip/nest training table requires 60" modesty, 60" table requires 48" modesty, and 48" table requires 36" modesty
• SIN 33721

GANGING BRACKET NACGBT2 Table Ganging Bracket Kit $ 121 — — — — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Quantity of 6 (set of 3 pairs) hook and loop "dog bone" shaped brackets
• All hardware included
• Available in black only
• Specify model number only
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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COM YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS (54" WIDTH – CUT UP THE ROLL)

MODEL

RAILROADED
Contact customer

service 800-482-1717
for ydg requirements

NON DIRECTIONAL
OR

SOLID

1"-4" REPEAT
4" VERTICAL

X
4" HORIZONTAL

5"-11" REPEAT
11" VERTICAL

X
11" HORIZONTAL

12"-18" REPEAT
18" VERTICAL

X
18" HORIZONTAL

COL
SQUARE
FEET

If repeat is larger than 18", contact Customer Service to confirm the correct amount of yardage required
88NA2417TRDFW
88NA2419TRDFW

0.90 1.00 1.40 1.50 17

88NA1817TRDFW
88NA1819TRDFW

0.80 0.90 1.30 1.40 15

88NA242417TSQFW
88NA242419TSQFW

0.90 1.00 1.40 1.50 17

88NA181817TSQFW
88NA181819TSQFW

0.80 0.90 1.30 1.40 15

88NA182417TRTFW
88NA182419TRTFW

0.80 0.90 1.30 1.40 15

89N1616TRDF 0.60 0.70 1.00 2.00 10

CO
M

YA
RD

AG
E

COM YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS
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COM YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS (54" OR 66" WIDTH – CUT UP THE ROLL)

For railroaded models, contact customer service 800-482-1717 for ydg requirements

TACKABLE YARDAGE

11N1834TBA 1.00
11N1836TBA 1.00
11N1837TBA 1.00
11N1848TBA 1.00
11N1849TBA 1.00
11N20WMVF 0.75
11N20WMVFA 0.25
11N2434SWTBF 1.10
11N2434SWTBFA 1.50
11N2434SWTBP 0.50
11N2434SWTBPA 0.80
11N2434TBA 1.00
11N2436SWTBF 1.10
11N2436SWTBFA 1.30
11N2436SWTBP 0.50
11N2436SWTBPA 0.80
11N2436TBA 1.00
11N2437SWTBF 1.20
11N2437SWTBFA 1.30
11N2437SWTBP 0.50
11N2437SWTBPA 0.80
11N2437TBA 1.00
11N2448SWTBF 1.50
11N2448SWTBFA 1.10
11N2448SWTBP 0.90
11N2448SWTBPA 0.80
11N2448TBA 1.00
11N2449SWTBF 1.50
11N2449SWTBFA 1.10
11N2449SWTBP 0.90
11N2449SWTBPA 0.80
11N2449TBA 1.00
11N3034SWTBF 1.10
11N3034SWTBFA 1.60
11N3034SWTBP 0.50
11N3034SWTBPA 1.00
11N3034TBA 1.25
11N3036SWTBF 1.10
11N3036SWTBFA 1.50
11N3036SWTBP 0.50
11N3036SWTBPA 1.00
11N3036TBA 1.25
11N3037SWTBF 1.20
11N3037SWTBFA 1.50
11N3037SWTBP 0.50
11N3037SWTBPA 1.00
11N3037TBA 1.25
11N3048SWTBF 1.50
11N3048SWTBFA 1.30
11N3048SWTBP 0.90
11N3048SWTBPA 1.00
11N3048TBA 1.25
11N3049SWTBF 1.50

TACKABLE YARDAGE

11N3049SWTBFA 1.30
11N3049SWTBP 0.90
11N3049SWTBPA 1.00
11N3049TBA 1.25
11N31WMVF 1.00
11N31WMVFA 0.25
11N34TCF 1.00
11N34TCFA 0.25
11N3634SWTBF 1.10
11N3634SWTBFA 1.80
11N3634SWTBP 0.50
11N3634SWTBPA 1.10
11N3634TBA 1.50
11N3634TVF 1.25
11N3636SWTBF 1.10
11N3636SWTBFA 1.60
11N3636SWTBP 0.50
11N3636SWTBPA 1.10
11N3636TBA 1.50
11N3636TVF 1.25
11N3637SWTBF 1.20
11N3637SWTBFA 1.60
11N3637SWTBP 0.50
11N3637SWTBPA 1.10
11N3637TBA 1.50
11N3637TVF 1.25
11N3648SWTBF 1.50
11N3648SWTBFA 1.50
11N3648SWTBP 0.90
11N3648SWTBPA 1.10
11N3648TBA 1.50
11N3648TVF 1.50
11N3649SWTBF 1.50
11N3649SWTBFA 1.50
11N3649SWTBP 0.90
11N3649SWTBPA 1.10
11N3649TBA 1.50
11N3649TVF 1.50
11N36TCF 1.25
11N36TCFA 0.25
11N37TCF 1.25
11N37TCFA 0.25
11N4234SWTBF 1.10
11N4234SWTBFA 2.00
11N4234SWTBP 0.50
11N4234SWTBPA 1.30
11N4234TBA 1.50
11N4234TVF 1.25
11N4236SWTBF 1.10
11N4236SWTBFA 1.80
11N4236SWTBP 0.50
11N4236SWTBPA 1.30
11N4236TBA 1.50

COM
YARDAGE

COM YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS
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TACKABLE YARDAGE

11N4236TVF 1.25
11N4237SWTBF 1.20
11N4237SWTBFA 1.80
11N4237SWTBP 0.50
11N4237SWTBPA 1.30
11N4237TBA 1.50
11N4237TVF 1.25
11N4248SWTBF 1.50
11N4248SWTBFA 1.60
11N4248SWTBP 0.90
11N4248SWTBPA 1.30
11N4248TBA 1.50
11N4248TVF 1.50
11N4249SWTBF 1.50
11N4249SWTBFA 1.60
11N4249SWTBP 0.90
11N4249SWTBPA 1.30
11N4249TBA 1.50
11N4249TVF 1.50
11N4834SWTBF 1.10
11N4834SWTBFA 2.10
11N4834SWTBP 0.50
11N4834SWTBPA 1.50
11N4834TBA 1.75
11N4834TVF 1.25
11N4836SWTBF 1.10
11N4836SWTBFA 2.00
11N4836SWTBP 0.50
11N4836SWTBPA 1.50
11N4836TBA 1.75
11N4836TVF 1.25
11N4837SWTBF 1.20
11N4837SWTBFA 2.00
11N4837SWTBP 0.50
11N4837SWTBPA 1.50
11N4837TBA 1.75
11N4837TVF 1.25
11N4848SWTBF 1.50
11N4848SWTBFA 1.80
11N4848SWTBP 0.90
11N4848SWTBPA 1.50
11N4848TBA 1.75
11N4848TVF 1.50
11N4849SWTBF 1.50
11N4849SWTBFA 1.80
11N4849SWTBP 0.90
11N4849SWTBPA 1.50
11N4849TBA 1.75
11N4849TVF 1.50
11N48TCF 1.50
11N48TCFA 0.25
11N49TCF 1.50
11N49TCFA 0.25
11N5434TBA 2.00
11N5434TVF N/A
11N5436TBA 2.00
11N5436TVF N/A

TACKABLE YARDAGE

11N5437TBA 2.00
11N5437TVF N/A
11N5448TBA 2.00
11N5448TVF N/A
11N5449TBA 2.00
11N5449TVF N/A
11N6034TBA 2.00
11N6034TVF N/A
11N6036TBA 2.00
11N6036TVF N/A
11N6037TBA 2.00
11N6037TVF N/A
11N6048TBA 2.00
11N6048TVF N/A
11N6049TBA 2.00
11N6049TVF N/A
NAC2124PVC2PF N/A
NAC2124PVC2PFA 0.75
NAC2132PVMC2PF N/A
NAC2132PVMC2PFA 1.50
NAC2424PVC2PF N/A
NAC2424PVC2PFA 1.00
NAC2432PVMC2PF N/A
NAC2432PVMC2PFA 1.75
NAC2724PVC2PF N/A
NAC2724PVC2PFA 1.00
NAC2732PVMC2PF N/A
NAC2732PVMC2PFA 1.75
NAC3024PVC2PF N/A
NAC3024PVC2PFA 1.00
NAC3032PVMC2PF N/A
NAC3032PVMC2PFA 2.00
NAC3624PVC2PF N/A
NAC3624PVC2PFA 1.25
NAC3632PVMC2PF N/A
NAC3632PVMC2PFA 2.25
NAC4224PVC2PF N/A
NAC4224PVC2PFA 1.50
NAC4232PVMC2PF N/A
NAC4232PVMC2PFA 2.60
NAC4824PVC2PF N/A
NAC4824PVC2PFA 1.50
NAC4832PVMC2PF N/A
NAC4832PVMC2PFA 3.00
NAC5424PVC2PF N/A
NAC5424PVC2PFA 1.75
NAC5432PVMC2PF N/A
NAC5432PVMC2PFA 3.25
NAC6024PVC2PF N/A
NAC6024PVC2PFA 2.00
NAC6032PVMC2PF N/A
NAC6032PVMC2PFA 3.60
NAC6624PVC2PFA 2.00
NAC6632PVMC2PFA 4.00
NAC7224PVC2PFA 2.25
NAC7232PVMC2PFA 4.25
NAC2132PVMC2PFA 1.50
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TACKABLE YARDAGE

NAC2432PVMC2PFA 1.75
NAC2732PVMC2PFA 1.75
NAC3032PVMC2PFA 2.00
NAC3632PVMC2PFA 2.25
NAC4232PVMC2PFA 2.60
NAC4832PVMC2PFA 3.00
NAC5432PVMC2PFA 3.25
NAC6032PVMC2PFA 3.60
NAC6632PVMC2PFA 4.00
NAC7232PVMC2PFA 4.25
NAC2124PVC2PFA 0.75
NAC2424PVC2PFA 1.00
NAC2724PVC2PFA 1.00
NAC3024PVC2PFA 1.00
NAC3624PVC2PFA 1.25
NAC4224PVC2PFA 1.50
NAC4824PVC2PFA 1.50
NAC5424PVC2PFA 1.75
NAC6024PVC2PFA 2.00
NAC6624PVC2PFA 2.00
NAC7224PVC2PFA 2.25
NAC2118PVS2PFA 0.75
NAC2418PVS2PFA 1.00
NAC2718PVS2PFA 1.00

TACKABLE YARDAGE

NAC3018PVS2PFA 1.00
NAC3618PVS2PFA 1.25
NAC4218PVS2PFA 1.50
NAC4818PVS2PFA 1.50
NAC5418PVS2PFA 1.75
NAC6018PVS2PFA 2.00
NAC6618PVS2PFA 2.00
NAC7218PVS2PFA 2.25
71N4518PVBPFA 1.50
71N5118PVBPFA 2.00
71N5718PVBPFA 2.00
71N6318PVBPFA 2.00
71N6918PVBPFA 2.50
71N4623PVCPFA 1.50
71N5223PVCPFA 2.00
71N5823PVCPFA 2.00
71N6423PVCPFA 2.00
71N7023PVCPFA 2.50
71N3824PVBPFA 1.50
71N4424PVBPFA 1.50
71N5024PVBPFA 2.00
71N5624PVBPFA 2.00
71N6224PVBPFA 2.00

COM
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COM YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS

591NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



03.18.24

GLOBAL
G12A Pivoting Power Grommet (MHO-B) has been discontinued and removed
from the price list
G12A Interlink IQ System has been discontinued and removed from the
price list
G15A 1 Touch Double Pivoting Power Grommet (M2X-B) has been discontinued
and removed from the price list
G15A Interlink IQ System M2x-B0 has been discontinued and removed from the
price list

ACCESSORIES
Garcia, models NAC03ELPG2GAAB, NAC03ELPG2GAAG, NAC03ELPG2GAA,
have been discontinued and removed from the price list
Hitch model NAC04ELPG4HTAG has been discontinued and removed from the
price list

02.19.24

GLOBAL
Electrical models have been updated

ESCALADE
This series has been added back into the price list and is available to order

TRAINING TABLES
Manual crank height adjust tables (CBV models) have been discontinued

UNIVERSAL
Lecterns and Multi-functional cart writing surfaces and trim are now Designer
White. Silver is no longer available

GSA SIN CODES
Grin Collaborative Table SIN codes have been updated
Grin Occasional Tables SIN codes have been updated
Mariben Occasional Tables SIN codes have been updated

12.15.23

ARROWOOD
Telephone and printer stands are being discontinued as of 12.31.23 and have
been removed from this price list

BARRINGTON
Telephone and printer stands are being discontinued as of 12.31.23 and have
been removed from this price list

CONFERENCE TABLES
Escalade base detail options have been discontinued

ESCALADE
This series is being discontinued as of 12.31.23 and has been removed from
this price list

EXHIBIT
Basket, Meander, and Universal vertical textiles are being discontinued as of
12.31.23

FOOTINGS
Mobile X-base model, CBV2728XBMP, has been discontinued
Table top and base guide has been updated for 30" surfaces

MIO
Epicenter Media wall options have been discontinued

ROOSEVELT
Telephone and printer stands are being discontinued as of 12.31.23 and have
been removed from this price list

UNIVERSAL
Visual boards are being discontinued as of 12.31.23 and have been removed
from this price list

ACCESSORIES
RETURN TO WORK price list, which includes screens and accessories, has been
disbanded and incorporated in the Accessories section

10.23.23

WAVEWORKS
Pricing corrections have been made on select WaveWorks conference top and
storage models

08.28.23

GLOBAL
Pricing has been updated throughout the price list; pricing date is 10.02.23
Grade AA Panel Fabric Lea has been added

REVISION SUMMARY
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05.22.23

GLOBAL
Paint material pages for all series have been updated to reflect the Harmonized
and Gallery paint offerings

COLLABORATIVE TABLES
MIO TV Mount load capacity is 100 lbs.

STORAGE COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES
Universal Lecterns surface and multi-functional cart top surface are
Silver Metallic Pearl 3D Laminate

OCCASIONAL TABLES
Mariben Pull-Up Tables have been added

ACCESSORIES
Axil M Blue Tooth Speaker power/data center models NAC08ELPG3AXB,
NAC08ELPG3AXS, NAC08ELPG3AXW have been discontinued

04.17.23

OCCASIONAL TABLES
Reno Occasional Tables SIN number SIN 711-11 have been updated
to SIN 33721

03.13.23

GLOBAL
Midtown designator is MW

GENERAL INFORMATION
The Intellectual Property information has been removed from the General
Information and is now accessible through a link in the Table of Contents

TRAINING TABLES METAL BASES
The basic folding leg, model CBV2128TF has been discontinued

02.06.23

GLOBAL
The following model is no longer available and has been removed from the
price list:
• NAC0403WM Undersurface Wire Manager

SURFACE MATERIALS
Changes made to Surface Materials sections due to Harmonization of
Laminate, Wood and Vertical Textiles where applicable
Seating textiles Echo, Orbit, Connect Four colorways Clementine and
Coffee Bean, Input colorways Pine, Mint, and Flame, Strand colorway Fudge
have been discontinued

ACCESSORIES
The following models are no longer available and have been removed from the
price list:
• NAC29ELPG4VEAB Vesta Set-On Floor, Battery-Powered Black/Dark Grey and
NAC29ELPG4VEAW Vesta Set-On Floor, Battery-Powered White/Light Grey

COM YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS
Added COM information for Tackboards; if repeat is larger than 18", contact
Customer Service to confirm the correct amount of yardage required.

11.18.22

COLLABORATIVE TABLES AND ACCESSORIES
The following bullet was added to Double Hook NAC03HKD:
• Cannot be used on knife rim tops

10.31.22

GLOBAL
NAC0403WM Undersurface Wire Manager depth has been updated to 51⁄4

COLLABORATIVE TABLES
Grin Collaborative Tables have been added

STORAGE COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES
Personal Pull-Up Tables with marble top: 50 lb weight limit bullet was removed

OCCASIONAL TABLES
Grin Occasional Tables have been added

Personal Pull-Up Tables with marble top: 50 lb weight limit bullet was removed

REVISION SUMMARY

593NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



10.03.22

GLOBAL
Pricing has been updated throughout the price list

The following models are no longer available and have been removed from the
price list:
• NACPH Black Plastic Phone Holder
• NACPHC Clear Plastic Phone Holder
• NACBS Black Plastic Binder Shelf
• 10N3372MBFCHB Cinder Universal Mobile Marker Board Flip Chart Holder
• 10N3372MBFCHS Platinum Metallic Universal Mobile Marker Board Flip Chart
Holder

• 10N3372MBFCHN Satin Nickel Metallic Universal Mobile Marker Board Flip
Chart Holder

08.15.22

GLOBAL
Price list will no longer include an Index

GENERAL INFORMATION
The following pages have been removed from the General Information and are
now accessible through a link in the Table of Contents:
• Terms & Conditions
• Warranty
• Sustainability
• ANSI/BIFMA Testing
• Asset Tag Locations

The following Echo Grade 4 colors are no longer available:
• 41101 Natural
• 41104 Lichen
• 41105 Jute
• 41106 Seaport
• 41107 Limestone

EXHIBIT AND ACCESSORIES
Dune (Grade A) 8606 Pebble is no longer available as a tack board textile option

OCCASIONAL TABLES
Occasional Tables have been added from the following series:
• Collette
• Fringe
• Tarver
• Weli

GSA SIN CODES
GARCIA Power/USB-A Accessories have been updated to
NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

07.15.22

EXHIBIT AND ACCESSORIES
Repetition (Grade A) 3715 Almond is no longer available as a tack board textile
option

04.15.22

GENERAL INFORMATION
Panel textile COM flammability bullets updated

REVISION SUMMARY
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